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Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

1 18 PATRICK KORIR KEN D-M 2:12:07 2:12:07
2 11 ENOCK MITEI KEN C-M 2:12:13 2:12:13
3 3 THOMSON CHEROGONY KEN C-M 2:12:14 2:12:14
4 12 MARK TANUI KEN D-M 2:12:23 2:12:23
5 7 HAILU DOGAGA ETH C-M 2:13:15 2:13:15
6 5 PAUL KIRUI KEN C-M 2:14:09 2:14:09
7 2 MOSES ARUSEI KEN C-M 2:16:41 2:16:41
8 4 FELIX LIMO KEN C-M 2:20:06 2:20:06
9 147 TILAHUN ALIYEV AZE B-M 2:20:15 2:20:15

10 8 ISAAC KOSGEI KEN C-M 2:20:33 2:20:33
11 13 ALEJANDRO SUAREZ MEX C-M 2:24:07 2:24:07
12 10395 ELIAS SALVADOR DOMINGUEZ CABRAL ESP E-M 2:28:44 2:28:44
13 10396 JOSE ANTONIO RAMALLO REBOREDO ESP C-M 2:29:35 2:29:35
14 282 DAVID SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP C-M 2:30:46 2:30:46
15 F18 MARGARET AGAI KEN C-F 2:32:23 2:32:23
16 157 JOSE Mª SANTAMARIA RUIZ ESP D-M 2:33:28 2:33:28
17 167 JORGE CAMPOS PIZARRO ESP D-M 2:34:26 2:34:26
18 F1 ROMAN GEBRE GESSESE KEN C-F 2:34:40 2:34:40
19 164 CARLOS SAIAS POR D-M 2:35:29 2:35:29
20 278 OSCAR SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP E-M 2:35:39 2:35:39
21 71 JUAN ANTONIO DEL PESO ALONSO ESP E-M 2:35:43 2:35:43
22 F2 TIGIST MEMUYE GEBEYAHU ETH B-F 2:36:31 2:36:31
23 148 THOMAS KUNISH USA C-M 2:37:39 2:37:39
24 219 FRANCISCO JOSE MARIN UBEDA ESP C-M 2:40:03 2:40:03
25 207 JAVIER BALLESTEROS PLAZA ESP D-M 2:40:17 2:40:17
26 603 FÉLIX CARRANZA GÓMEZ ESP H-M 2:40:34 2:40:29
27 169 MANUEL ESPINAR ZAMARREÑO ESP F-M 2:40:48 2:40:45
28 F7 DAILIN BELMONTE TORREZ CUB C-F 2:41:07 2:41:06
29 193 JOSE ANTONIO TOMEO CERRADA ESP F-M 2:41:30 2:41:27
30 68 FELIPE ANTONIO BORRELLA VAQUERO ESP D-M 2:41:40 2:41:38
31 112 GUILLERMO JOSE VARA SANTIAGO ESP E-M 2:41:56 2:41:53
32 F6 MARINA KISELEVA RUS C-F 2:42:36 2:42:33
33 298 ANDRES SOMOLINOS CERRADA ESP F-M 2:42:49 2:42:39
34 418 FERNANDO GOMEZ GUINDA ESP E-M 2:42:56 2:42:53
35 165 FCO. JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 2:43:04 2:43:01
36 400 RICARDO ESTRELLA RAMIREZ ESP E-M 2:43:06 2:42:57
37 411 MANUEL GONZALEZ MAÑERO ESP C-M 2:43:21 2:43:16
38 7800 GERARDO SANZ ORTEGA ESP F-M 2:43:25 2:43:14
39 F5 TIGIST WORKU ETH C-F 2:43:30 2:43:27
40 130 GONZALO PATRICIO SAENZ GARCIA ESP F-M 2:44:09 2:44:06
41 139 JUAN JOSE BARBERA CASILLAS ESP G-M 2:44:38 2:44:34
42 296 DUARTE BANDEIRAS POR C-M 2:44:47 2:44:43
43 197 ISIDORO MORENO GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 2:44:54 2:44:51
44 9927 LUIS MIGUEL SANCHEZ AREVALO ESP E-M 2:45:08 2:44:40
45 374 FERNANDO MATARRANZ ALVAREZ ESP F-M 2:45:19 2:45:11
46 187 LUÍS CARLOS CARVALHO MOTA POR E-M 2:45:27 2:45:24
47 132 RAFAEL MONTAÑO CLEMENTE ESP F-M 2:45:29 2:45:27
48 178 LUIS MIGUEL PASCUAL CUESTA ESP D-M 2:45:33 2:45:32
49 422 GREGOR WINKLER ESP D-M 2:45:48 2:45:44
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50 469 SANTIAGO VIDAL SANTOS ESP C-M 2:46:05 2:45:47
51 232 RAFAEL ORDAD CARPIO ESP E-M 2:46:20 2:45:52
52 236 JOSE ANGEL GARCÍA IGLESIAS ESP D-M 2:46:26 2:46:17
53 184 FELIX BLAZQUEZ SERRANO ESP F-M 2:46:28 2:46:25
54 461 DAVID GARCÍA RÍOS ESP C-M 2:46:35 2:45:52
55 10394 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA ESP C-M 2:46:51 2:46:40
56 420 JOSE MARIA ALBARES RINCON ESP E-M 2:47:01 2:46:32
57 199 ANTONIO MONTIEL SANTIAGO ESP C-M 2:47:05 2:47:02
58 122 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN MARTIN ESP C-M 2:47:07 2:47:03
59 1037 MANUEL PALMEIRO POR F-M 2:47:28 2:47:23
60 386 JOSÉ ANTONIO BALLESTEROS ESP E-M 2:47:31 2:47:27
61 88 FRANCISCO JAVIER USAOLA GARCIA ESP E-M 2:47:46 2:47:43
62 238 FERNANDO HERNANZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 2:47:47 2:47:45
63 223 SERGIO OLMEDO MARCOS ESP D-M 2:47:50 2:47:46
64 177 JOSE LUIS MADRID ALBARRAN ESP E-M 2:47:54 2:47:50
65 458 PIERRE-OLIVIER ANTOINE FRA E-M 2:47:58 2:47:52
66 206 UNAI AGUIRRE ARIN ESP D-M 2:48:00 2:47:56
67 128 JOSE LUIS BERNABE ORENCIO ESP G-M 2:48:01 2:47:58
68 375 ALFREDO JIMÉNEZ GARRIDO ESP E-M 2:48:15 2:48:12
69 230 ALFREDO FERNANDEZ APARISI ESP C-M 2:48:27 2:46:51
70 442 DAVID CATALÁN GONZÁLEZ ESP C-M 2:48:36 2:48:31
71 4774 DAVID GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 2:48:41 2:48:19
72 520 SEAN MURPHY IRL E-M 2:48:50 2:48:41
73 680 RICARDO SANZ BERZAL ESP E-M 2:49:17 2:49:10
74 100 JAVIER DOMINGUEZ CALLE ESP D-M 2:49:26 2:49:24
75 355 ÁNGEL JIMÉNEZ BARRERA ESP E-M 2:49:36 2:49:28
76 175 MATTHEW URBANSKI USA C-M 2:49:39 2:49:31
77 426 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN DE LA FUENTE ESP E-M 2:49:45 2:49:42
78 2218 CECILIO SUAZO RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 2:49:53 2:49:49
79 348 MARCO ANTONIO HURTADO GUERRA ESP E-M 2:50:03 2:49:20
80 226 MIGUEL GIMENO PUYOL ESP E-M 2:50:10 2:49:56
81 781 ANTONIO CAÑAMARES LOZANO ESP E-M 2:50:16 2:50:07
82 471 JANIS ACTINS LAT E-M 2:50:19 2:50:15
83 466 JOSE LUIS AYUSO CANALES ESP E-M 2:50:28 2:50:20
84 359 PEDRO SANZ SANZ ESP D-M 2:50:29 2:50:25
85 352 JUAN ANTONIO GÓMEZ DEL AMO ESP E-M 2:50:36 2:50:31
86 45 LUCAS ESTEBAN PALACIOS ESP F-M 2:50:37 2:50:34
87 66 JESUS ANTONIO CAMBRONERO GALVEZ ESP E-M 2:50:37 2:50:34
88 740 JAVIER ANGEL COLINA ARNAIZ ESP F-M 2:50:37 2:50:25
89 568 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA CABRERA ESP C-M 2:50:39 2:50:01
90 586 ANDREW LILLEY GBR C-M 2:50:58 2:50:48
91 577 JAVIER NUÑEZ ESP D-M 2:51:04 2:50:53
92 609 AGUSTIN SUÑER RAMOS ESP E-M 2:51:09 2:51:01
93 741 NICHOLAS HIPPENSTEEL ESP C-M 2:51:17 2:50:50
94 353 FELIX JAVIER MARTIN DEL CERRO ESP D-M 2:51:18 2:51:14
95 161 ANDER ZORITA ESP C-M 2:51:19 2:51:17
96 360 RAMON BELDA BENEYTO ESP E-M 2:51:22 2:51:14
97 156 FRANCISCO DELICADO FLORES ESP F-M 2:51:22 2:51:19
98 583 ANDRÉS FERNÁNDEZ - CALVILLO ESP G-M 2:51:24 2:51:11
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99 597 VASCO BATISTA POR D-M 2:51:26 2:51:07
100 549 CLAUDIO CEBRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 2:51:27 2:51:21
101 756 IVAN MARTINEZ MENDEZ ESP C-M 2:51:33 2:50:46
102 387 CRESCENCIO GARRIO ANTONA ESP E-M 2:51:44 2:51:27
103 54 FRANCISCO JOSE LOPEZ LOZANO ESP E-M 2:51:46 2:51:43
104 264 CHRISTIAN JONIN FRA E-M 2:51:55 2:51:49
105 631 DAVID COLLADOS SOTO ESP E-M 2:52:03 2:51:51
106 180 JAVIER GIMENO YAÑEZ ESP C-M 2:52:03 2:51:51
107 55 MARIUSZ RAFAL TURCZYN POL C-M 2:52:06 2:52:04
108 87 BERNARDO DIAZ GRANDE ESP E-M 2:52:21 2:52:19
109 491 SERGIO ESPIGA GÓMEZ ESP D-M 2:52:24 2:51:53
110 369 IGNACIO RUIZ DEL PORTAL GYEN ESP E-M 2:52:27 2:52:22
111 410 JOSE MARIA GARCIA POLO ESP E-M 2:52:38 2:52:33
112 396 OSCAR RABANEDA GARCIA ESP D-M 2:52:39 2:52:28
113 151 PAUL MCRAE USA D-M 2:52:50 2:52:47
114 567 ANTONIO NAVAJAS TOLOSA ESP C-M 2:52:53 2:52:44
115 267 JOSE MIGUEL RUIBERRIZ DE TORRES ESP C-M 2:52:54 2:52:50
116 382 JOSE MARIA NOTARIO MAZCUÑÁN ESP D-M 2:53:01 2:52:53
117 1369 LUIS MATEOS GREDILLA ESP E-M 2:53:03 2:52:51
118 421 ANTONIO STELLATO ITA D-M 2:53:05 2:52:42
119 715 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ SERNA ESP C-M 2:53:06 2:52:58
120 373 CARLOS MARTIN VILLALBA ESP D-M 2:53:11 2:53:02
121 247 JOSÉ RAMÓN RAMÍREZ PÉREZ ESP G-M 2:53:14 2:52:50
122 575 FRANCISCO JAVIER CAMPOS SALAMANCA ESP D-M 2:53:16 2:53:00
123 1020 JORGE MINGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 2:53:20 2:53:09
124 4536 FERNANDO CUESTA ALBERTOS ESP G-M 2:53:22 2:53:07
125 1218 JOSÉ MANUEL ÁLVAREZ VEGA ESP C-M 2:53:24 2:47:22
126 675 JAVIER ESTEBAN DEL POZO ESP E-M 2:53:35 2:53:26
127 404 RAUL FERNANDEZ PUENTE ESP D-M 2:53:41 2:53:23
128 138 MIGUEL DEL VIEJO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 2:53:45 2:53:42
129 448 JORGE MARTINEZ VEGA ESP E-M 2:53:46 2:53:18
130 402 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ PABLOS ESP D-M 2:53:48 2:53:36
131 85 ALBERTO PÉREZ ÁLVAREZ ESP I-M 2:53:50 2:53:46
132 1004 ROBERTO PONS MARTÍNEZ ESP C-M 2:53:53 2:53:43
133 354 ABEL ALBIAR MARTINEZ ESP C-M 2:53:54 2:53:45
134 329 JESÚS ANGEL MORAL MORENO ESP G-M 2:53:59 2:53:47
135 209 JESUS ALONSO FERREIRA ESP E-M 2:54:08 2:53:23
136 480 DAVID AGUILAR HUERTAS ESP D-M 2:54:13 2:53:59
137 576 EMILIO HERAS SANZ ESP D-M 2:54:19 2:54:14
138 453 JESUS MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 2:54:22 2:54:07
139 589 PEDRO GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP F-M 2:54:36 2:54:23
140 406 KRZYSZTOF BADERA POL G-M 2:54:45 2:54:30
141 41 ISRAEL ALONSO ALONSO ESP D-M 2:54:46 2:54:43
142 383 TOMÁS GARZÓN HERVÁS ESP C-M 2:54:49 2:54:37
143 463 PEDRO GOMEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP D-M 2:54:52 2:54:34
144 444 IVÁN FERMAMDEZ MORA ESP C-M 2:54:54 2:54:46
145 1025 JOSE Mª GARCIA RUIZ ESP F-M 2:54:55 2:54:51
146 377 ÁNGEL RUIZ FARFÁN ESP D-M 2:54:56 2:54:50
147 208 ROBERTO AMATO ITA E-M 2:55:03 2:54:59
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148 550 IÑAKI DE BARRIO FERRERAS ESP D-M 2:55:24 2:55:04
149 695 WILLIAM VINAY FRA C-M 2:55:24 2:54:52
150 111 RAFAEL JIMENEZ RAMIREZ ESP D-M 2:55:25 2:55:22
151 532 ANDRES FERNANDO HOLGUIN SOLANO ESP E-M 2:55:26 2:55:17
152 804 ALFONSO FUERTES MUÑOZ ESP E-M 2:55:27 2:55:17
153 10086 YANKO WILFRIDO BOTIJA PHILIPS ESP C-M 2:55:28 2:50:51
154 499 ANGEL CABRERA REDONDO ESP G-M 2:55:30 2:55:20
155 162 RIGO ANDREA ITA E-M 2:55:35 2:55:33
156 10286 FRANCISCO CASTELLANO SOLANO ESP C-M 2:55:36 2:54:31
157 10095 RAUL GRANJO URBINA ESP C-M 2:55:38 2:51:02
158 1440 THOMAS STITZ DEN E-M 2:55:38 2:51:58
159 F1271 IRENE LORENZO PICON ESP B-F 2:55:38 2:55:35
160 806 JORGE RODRIGUEZ ELEZ ESP D-M 2:55:43 2:55:37
161 408 VICTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ TELLEZ ESP E-M 2:55:43 2:55:16
162 1235 JUAN LUIS GARZON HERVAS ESP C-M 2:55:46 2:55:35
163 F54 CRISTINA ROZALEN PEDRAZA ESP D-F 2:55:51 2:55:46
164 452 HUGO ESCRIBANO BURBEAU ESP E-M 2:56:00 2:55:51
165 1108 JOSE VERDE NUÑEZ ESP C-M 2:56:00 2:55:47
166 1073 JULIO ARIEL MIRANDA ARNEZ ESP D-M 2:56:02 2:56:00
167 380 JESUS ANGEL GARCIA ALONSO ESP E-M 2:56:07 2:56:01
168 602 JOSÉ RAMÓN GUTIÉRREZ GARRIDO ESP D-M 2:56:07 2:55:46
169 3886 ALEJANDRO PIRIZ MATO ESP D-M 2:56:15 2:55:44
170 198 GOUEDO BERNARD FRA D-M 2:56:21 2:55:48
171 693 JOAN MARC FALCO MAS ESP C-M 2:56:22 2:56:15
172 855 JUAN PEDRO RUIZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 2:56:24 2:56:14
173 217 LAURENT ZANDONELLA FRA E-M 2:56:29 2:55:56
174 500 JOSÉ CARLOS SANTIAGO POR F-M 2:56:38 2:56:10
175 769 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 2:56:39 2:56:22
176 723 MATÍAS GABRIEL PÉREZ DE VIRGILIO ESP D-M 2:56:48 2:56:37
177 464 CARLOS OVEJERO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 2:56:56 2:56:48
178 7075 ALEJANDRO REDONDO NIETO ESP D-M 2:57:00 2:55:36
179 697 JORDI SEGUÍ GRAU ESP F-M 2:57:01 2:56:54
180 427 MANUEL ALONSO MORALES ESP F-M 2:57:03 2:56:53
181 4586 VÍCTOR MANUEL RAFAEL CALDERÓN ESP D-M 2:57:04 2:56:51
182 515 BERNARDINO CASU ITA F-M 2:57:04 2:56:49
183 871 JOSE MARIA AGUETE LEMA ESP C-M 2:57:09 2:55:17
184 1181 ALFONSO CASTILLA PÉREZ ESP D-M 2:57:20 2:57:11
185 10261 FRANCISCO AGUILERA MARTIN ESP F-M 2:57:25 2:57:18
186 1094 ALEX SOLER MOLINA ESP C-M 2:57:27 2:57:15
187 2613 NUNO SILVA POR D-M 2:57:39 2:57:16
188 516 ALBERTO MEJIAS BAJO ESP F-M 2:57:39 2:57:30
189 875 JAVIER JUAREZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 2:57:43 2:57:12
190 496 JESUS AUREO MARTINEZ RUBIO ESP G-M 2:57:43 2:57:36
191 237 JAIME CALLEJA MUÑOZ ESP C-M 2:57:44 2:57:35
192 1523 IGNACIO GINER ARRIERO ESP D-M 2:57:45 2:57:12
193 1564 FELIPE MARTIN DEL CASTILLO ESP E-M 2:57:45 2:57:09
194 225 JOSE MARIA CANALES VICARIO ESP G-M 2:57:48 2:57:36
195 486 SERYOZHA KYUCHUKOV BUL H-M 2:57:50 2:57:35
196 1190 JUAN ANTONIO LACÓN EXPÓSITO ESP F-M 2:57:50 2:57:41

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:10 Page 4



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

197 924 ANTONIO GARCIA OLMEDO ESP E-M 2:57:51 2:57:44
198 683 ANTONIO MARTIN LOZANO ESP G-M 2:57:53 2:57:41
199 1573 ALBERTO SAN EMETERIO FERNAND ESP C-M 2:57:53 2:57:28
200 665 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ RIOS ESP E-M 2:57:53 2:57:26
201 669 LUIS MARTINEZ ROMERO ESP D-M 2:57:55 2:57:44
202 1872 FERNANDO PÉREZ REBOREDO ESP C-M 2:58:02 2:56:49
203 350 JESUS GINES MORENO CASTAÑO ESP D-M 2:58:04 2:57:58
204 53 JESÚS MUÑOZ SOBRINO ESP G-M 2:58:04 2:57:56
205 488 FRANCISCO MENDOZA GUIL ESP D-M 2:58:05 2:57:45
206 385 JOAO HORA FAUSTINO POR D-M 2:58:07 2:54:47
207 1044 CARLOS GOMEZ PACHECO ESP D-M 2:58:08 2:57:58
208 2882 SABINO FERNANDEZ ROMAN ESP F-M 2:58:09 2:57:52
209 578 JESUS ROELAS VEGA ESP D-M 2:58:09 2:57:52
210 626 RICCARDO LATTUADA ITA E-M 2:58:10 2:57:59
211 536 FEDOR GALCERAN ARELLANO ESP E-M 2:58:13 2:58:05
212 339 MANUEL SANZ LÁZARO ESP F-M 2:58:15 2:58:10
213 596 JUAN JOSE MIRANDA PASCUAL ESP E-M 2:58:15 2:58:10
214 69 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 2:58:16 2:58:10
215 229 JUAN CARLOS ARREGUI SARASA ESP F-M 2:58:24 2:58:10
216 103 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CAMARERO CANDELA ESP F-M 2:58:26 2:58:23
217 900 JESUS GAMEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 2:58:28 2:57:56
218 439 ROBERTO GARRIDO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 2:58:28 2:58:16
219 822 RAFAEL ORTIZ CASADO ESP F-M 2:58:29 2:58:24
220 510 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ ROCHA ESP D-M 2:58:31 2:58:09
221 616 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ PAIVA ESP D-M 2:58:31 2:57:59
222 649 LORENZO LOPEZ GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 2:58:38 2:58:12
223 1144 TINO KRAUSE GER C-M 2:58:38 2:58:04
224 717 ALBERTO HERRANZ MARTÍN ESP C-M 2:58:42 2:58:26
225 730 DAVID VÁZQUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 2:58:48 2:58:18
226 1537 ARTURO MANCEBO GARCÍA ESP C-M 2:58:52 2:58:13
227 10195 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUADO NEVADO ESP F-M 2:58:52 2:58:46
228 419 JEFF LESSIE USA G-M 2:58:52 2:58:44
229 2109 TOMAS CALVO VILLA ESP C-M 2:58:55 2:58:32
230 1616 GIANLUCA IVONE ITA C-M 2:58:56 2:58:41
231 342 ALEX ORLOB GER D-M 2:58:56 2:58:41
232 1343 ANTONIO SAIZ PICADO ESP E-M 2:58:58 2:58:51
233 9735 ANTONIO MUÑOZ CAMPO ESP D-M 2:59:01 2:56:44
234 425 JOSE LUIS PEREZ VALERO ESP F-M 2:59:04 2:58:59
235 433 ALFONSO SERRANO MARTÍNEZ ESP F-M 2:59:05 2:58:30
236 1109 SERGIO PEREZ CLARAMUNT ESP D-M 2:59:05 2:58:55
237 700 MARCO A GUINDAL GONZALEZ ESP D-M 2:59:06 2:58:48
238 629 MIGUEL MARIBLANCA CANO ESP E-M 2:59:07 2:58:40
239 1126 BRUNO TRIGONA ITA D-M 2:59:10 2:58:53
240 2851 ALFONSO SALGUERO DEL VALLE ESP D-M 2:59:11 2:58:59
241 507 PAOLO ZORLONI ITA F-M 2:59:12 2:59:02
242 580 JESÚS JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 2:59:13 2:58:58
243 809 SERGIO ORTIGOSA MARCOS ESP C-M 2:59:14 2:59:02
244 415 JOAQUIN LACON EXPOSITO ESP G-M 2:59:16 2:59:07
245 2091 JORGE GOMEZ SANZ ESP C-M 2:59:16 2:59:06
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246 10237 CESAR FERNANDEZ SAEZ ESP C-M 2:59:16 2:59:05
247 846 JUAN JOSE LOPEZ CARPENA ESP E-M 2:59:19 2:59:07
248 523 FRANCISCO JAVIER VALLE SAN PEDRO ESP G-M 2:59:20 2:58:58
249 682 FCO JAVIER APARICIO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 2:59:21 2:59:07
250 2861 FILEMON TORRES MOLINA ESP D-M 2:59:21 2:58:00
251 1509 JULIO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ESP C-M 2:59:23 2:59:04
252 413 DIDIER DRON FRA G-M 2:59:23 2:59:19
253 1272 JUAN FRANCISCO LORENZO ROBLES ESP F-M 2:59:23 2:59:19
254 2906 DANIEL MODEN ESP D-M 2:59:24 2:59:06
255 260 FEDERICO SAEZ CAZORLA ESP G-M 2:59:25 2:59:10
256 21 JUAN CARLOS GIL SANZ ESP D-M 2:59:25 2:58:50
257 657 ANGEL SANCHEZ PLAZA ESP D-M 2:59:28 2:59:20
258 215 LUIS ANGEL TEJEDOR RUBIO ESP D-M 2:59:29 2:58:24
259 2257 VICTOR FLORES ARRANZ ESP C-M 2:59:30 2:58:24
260 1697 MANUEL SANCHEZ COTO ESP F-M 2:59:32 2:58:08
261 1086 ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ MAGRO ESP E-M 2:59:34 2:59:28
262 1253 FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMOS MARTÍNEZ ESP C-M 2:59:35 2:59:31
263 10019 CHRISTIAN CHAMBA JIMA ESP C-M 2:59:36 2:59:29
264 785 ALBERTO BERMEJO NAVAS ESP C-M 2:59:38 2:59:28
265 93 JULIAN DIAZ MORENO ESP D-M 2:59:38 2:59:36
266 729 ANTÓNIO SANTOS POR G-M 2:59:40 2:59:27
267 587 ANGEL GARCÍA BARCENILLA ESP F-M 2:59:40 2:59:32
268 673 RAFAEL RODRÍGUEZ ABAD ESP D-M 2:59:41 2:59:30
269 888 ANGEL DE LA MORENA FRUTOS ESP C-M 2:59:43 2:58:31
270 1223 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ INFANTES ESP C-M 2:59:43 2:59:36
271 272 DIEGO CASTILLO CANO ESP F-M 2:59:46 2:59:37
272 274 EMILIO MARTINEZ QUEJADA ESP D-M 2:59:47 2:59:38
273 1386 JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ HERRAEZ ESP C-M 2:59:48 2:59:21
274 650 DAVID HERNANDEZ SABOYA ESP E-M 2:59:49 2:59:32
275 777 CARLOS MARTIN BARAHONA ESP D-M 2:59:50 2:59:45
276 9982 FLORENTINO GOMEZ PEÑA ESP E-M 2:59:51 2:59:41
277 1192 JO KELLERER GER G-M 2:59:56 2:59:19
278 800 TOMÁS ALBA MILLÁN ESP F-M 2:59:56 2:59:40
279 786 MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 2:59:57 2:59:24
280 440 GAIGNARD NICOLAS PYF E-M 3:00:02 2:59:46
281 288 JOSE MANSO CRESPO ESP E-M 3:00:08 2:59:57
282 767 ANTONIO GUTIÉRREZ TEJERINA ESP F-M 3:00:09 2:59:58
283 679 GOYO BRULL EGUILUZ ESP F-M 3:00:09 2:59:58
284 582 JOSE ANGEL PITA TORRES ESP H-M 3:00:12 3:00:08
285 939 ÓSCAR PÉREZ MORENO ESP D-M 3:00:15 3:00:05
286 787 DAVID DE LA ROSA BERNAL ESP C-M 3:00:15 3:00:04
287 856 CÉSAR SASTRE GIL ESP C-M 3:00:16 2:59:46
288 72 MANUEL ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:00:22 3:00:18
289 449 JOSE MANUEL ABAD RAMON ESP G-M 3:00:22 2:59:49
290 509 MARIO SANCHEZ SANZ ESP C-M 3:00:23 2:59:48
291 689 ESTEBAN MONEGAL GRANADOS ESP D-M 3:00:27 3:00:13
292 1194 JESUS MARIANO RICO MONTORO ESP E-M 3:00:42 3:00:03
293 996 EMANUELE CRISCIONE ITA E-M 3:00:47 3:00:31
294 858 RODRIGO MAZARRACIN ESP C-M 3:00:48 3:00:38
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295 569 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ PACHECO ESP F-M 3:00:51 3:00:39
296 753 IÑIGO ORTIZ DE ZARATE IRIZ ESP E-M 3:00:53 3:00:42
297 1026 BASILIO ORDOYO LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:00:57 3:00:37
298 1097 JOSE LUIS REVILLA GAMALLO ESP D-M 3:01:01 3:00:49
299 807 ANTONIO GONZALEZ ORDAS ESP E-M 3:01:07 3:00:54
300 325 MIGUEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:01:09 3:01:02
301 925 L.ALFREDO GOMEZ REVILLA ESP F-M 3:01:10 3:00:54
302 372 RICARDO MARTIN MAGDALENO ESP G-M 3:01:10 3:00:54
303 502 GEXAN SORS MUNIATEGI ESP C-M 3:01:12 3:00:44
304 367 PEDRO MERAZ USA C-M 3:01:14 3:00:46
305 1759 HECTOR MARTIN AGUADO ESP D-M 3:01:21 3:01:07
306 392 MACIEJ GRZECHOWIAK POL E-M 3:01:25 3:00:59
307 3620 GUZMAN IZQUIERDO GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:01:27 3:01:13
308 861 GUSTAVO ABASCAL ESP D-M 3:01:29 3:01:18
309 397 JUAN LUIS BADIOLA PALACIOS ESP G-M 3:01:30 3:01:06
310 1016 ALBERTO VELA MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:01:31 3:01:19
311 879 SERGIO BELLIDO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:01:32 3:01:25
312 292 JOSE FERNANDO GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 3:01:37 3:01:08
313 949 PEDRO JUAN ANTÓN GUYOMARD ESP D-M 3:01:39 3:01:02
314 253 GALLIEN JEAN-FRANÇOIS FRA F-M 3:01:43 3:01:35
315 808 JUAN JOSE FERNÁNDEZ ALIJA ESP E-M 3:01:47 3:01:35
316 755 SHANE CODY ESP C-M 3:01:50 3:01:11
317 940 JUAN JOSE REDONDO ROMERO ESP E-M 3:01:54 3:01:38
318 1363 CARMELO CALONGE MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:01:56 3:00:51
319 125 TEOFILO FERNANDEZ CONDE ESP D-M 3:01:58 3:01:53
320 725 NOEL ALVAREZ MARQUEZ ESP D-M 3:02:01 3:00:51
321 982 JUAN CARLOS MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:02:01 3:01:56
322 460 JOSE ANTONIO CORRALES ROMERO ESP D-M 3:02:02 3:01:32
323 1495 ALBERTO MARTINEZ SANTANA ESP E-M 3:02:11 3:01:55
324 1665 PEDRO LOPEZ RUIZ ESP F-M 3:02:17 3:02:12
325 726 LUIS MIGUEL GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:02:19 3:02:14
326 328 ANTONIO GARCIA NAVARRO ESP C-M 3:02:20 3:02:04
327 782 MARIANO NOMBELA DEL CASAR ESP E-M 3:02:23 3:02:15
328 1099 FERNANDO ALFONSO CASTELLANO DEL CASTI ESP D-M 3:02:24 3:02:10
329 592 VENTURINO GIUSEPPE ITA G-M 3:02:25 3:01:58
330 222 MIGUEL ANGEL PRIETO ESP D-M 3:02:25 3:02:20
331 4868 JAVIER SANTIAGO VALERO ESP D-M 3:02:25 3:02:04
332 690 JUAN CARLOS PONCELA ALVAREZ ESP G-M 3:02:26 3:02:14
333 784 LUIS MIGUEL MARTIN GARCIA ESP C-M 3:02:27 3:02:17
334 734 CARLOS JESÚS UTRILLA UTRILLA ESP D-M 3:02:32 3:02:00
335 3057 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ VIDAL ESP D-M 3:02:34 3:02:27
336 613 TOMAS GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:02:35 3:02:21
337 493 JOSE MARQUEZ LADRON DE GU ESP E-M 3:02:41 3:02:33
338 3030 ANDREW GUZMÁN RODRÍGUEZ ESP C-M 3:02:41 3:02:15
339 135 FERNANDO MARTIN DEL CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:02:44 3:02:36
340 474 ANTONIO GALLARDO DEL RIO ESP H-M 3:02:44 3:02:39
341 645 MARKUS DUKOWSKY GER F-M 3:02:45 3:02:13
342 1657 JOSE FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:02:49 3:02:13
343 711 GONZALO SÁNCHEZ CASADO ESP D-M 3:02:50 3:02:34

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:10 Page 7



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

344 2420 RUBEN FERNANDEZ ESCALONA ESP C-M 3:02:56 3:02:19
345 1112 ALBERTO HERNANDO LEAL ESP E-M 3:02:59 3:02:16
346 3139 PABLO AZNAR ESP C-M 3:03:01 3:02:39
347 476 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ LORENZO ESP F-M 3:03:02 3:02:55
348 191 JULIAN DEL FRESNO CUEVAS ESP E-M 3:03:12 3:03:09
349 1093 LUIS CARLOS GALLEGO GALLEGO ESP D-M 3:03:14 3:02:52
350 522 FCO JAVIER GARCIA CORDERO ESP F-M 3:03:15 3:03:02
351 1746 FERNANDO PAVÓN PÉREZ ESP D-M 3:03:18 3:02:36
352 648 JAVIER ARDANUY RASO ESP D-M 3:03:19 3:03:09
353 F17 NANCY LANGAT CHEMUTAI KEN C-F 3:03:19 3:03:17
354 639 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ BEATO ESP F-M 3:03:20 3:03:10
355 712 RUFINO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:03:23 3:03:00
356 9805 FABRIZIO SPEZZANI ITA E-M 3:03:23 3:02:17
357 497 JAVIER GARCIA AMEZ ESP G-M 3:03:24 3:03:17
358 1191 ADOLFO PERRINO ESP D-M 3:03:26 3:03:02
359 483 JESUS MATA LOPEZ-TOFIÑO ESP F-M 3:03:27 3:03:18
360 286 FCO JAVIER PÉREZ DÍAZ ESP E-M 3:03:30 3:03:20
361 518 JUAN DEN SANTOS ANTON ESP C-M 3:03:33 3:01:58
362 1005 JULIAN PRADILLO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:03:35 3:03:15
363 641 ANTONIO SERRANO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:03:36 3:03:27
364 1344 JUAN CARLOS RIVES SEMPERE ESP D-M 3:03:39 3:03:10
365 3851 JESUS MIGUEL VALLEJO MOLINERO ESP E-M 3:03:41 3:03:14
366 1122 MATT LAUTZENHEISER ESP D-M 3:03:46 3:03:23
367 886 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CASTAÑO ESP D-M 3:03:53 3:03:25
368 671 ANTONIO MARTÍN MARTÍN ESP D-M 3:03:54 3:03:27
369 512 JACQUES PERRIN FRA H-M 3:03:54 3:03:44
370 948 ÁLVARO SANZ OSORIO ESP C-M 3:03:56 3:03:43
371 7811 ISAAC HERGUEDAS GARCIA ESP B-M 3:03:59 3:03:15
372 1072 EDUARDO DÍAZ-PAVÓN ESP C-M 3:04:08 3:03:59
373 1767 ALFREDO NAVARRO TORRES ESP E-M 3:04:10 3:03:56
374 1036 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ MANCERA ESP C-M 3:04:11 3:03:53
375 1172 FRANCISCO JAVIER SUAREZ RUIZ ESP H-M 3:04:12 3:02:56
376 116 MANUEL DÍAZ ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:04:13 3:04:08
377 2065 PABLO A GARRIDO JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:04:14 3:03:36
378 1752 DAVID MARTIN DE VIDALES VA ESP C-M 3:04:14 3:03:36
379 485 FERNANDO FLORES REBOLLEDO ESP E-M 3:04:17 3:04:08
380 1425 FRANCISCO JAVIER ORTEGA MAGRO ESP E-M 3:04:17 3:04:05
381 8354 PASCAL CHEZE FRA E-M 3:04:20 3:03:25
382 462 CARLOS ALBERTO MORALES AHIJADO ESP E-M 3:04:26 3:04:16
383 1050 RAFAEL MAESO GARCÍA ESP G-M 3:04:26 3:03:56
384 708 MARIO IBARRA ECU F-M 3:04:28 3:04:14
385 957 DESIDERIO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 3:04:29 3:04:21
386 2034 JOSE IGNACIO MUÑOZ SALOR ESP D-M 3:04:33 3:04:21
387 1118 LUIS ALBERTO JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:04:33 3:03:12
388 477 ANDRÉS MACHADO GRANADOS ESP E-M 3:04:36 3:01:00
389 862 ANDRES LOMBARDERO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:04:40 3:04:19
390 812 EMILIO PEÑA ROS ESP C-M 3:04:41 3:04:24
391 987 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:04:46 3:03:55
392 964 ALBERTO GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 3:04:46 3:04:16
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393 1017 MIGUEL GONZALEZ CARCEDO ESP E-M 3:04:47 3:04:10
394 732 JAVIER RAIGADA MARTÍN ESP E-M 3:04:49 3:04:27
395 1045 MANUEL RUZ CARMONA ESP F-M 3:04:50 3:04:07
396 7925 JAVIER MARSAL MOYANO ESP E-M 3:04:51 3:04:34
397 1311 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA PEÑA ESP F-M 3:04:54 3:04:47
398 7595 MANUEL JESUS LOPEZ NAVARRO ESP F-M 3:04:55 3:04:19
399 1999 CIPRIANO SANCHO CORRALES ESP D-M 3:04:58 3:04:45
400 2132 RAFAEL ANTELO BRICEÑO ESP D-M 3:05:01 3:04:43
401 10060 LUIS CARLOS SANDEZ CORDERO ESP C-M 3:05:01 3:00:26
402 1447 CARLOS LOPEZ MIGUEL ESP D-M 3:05:05 3:04:51
403 60 MANUEL GONZALEZ VALLEJO ESP E-M 3:05:07 3:05:04
404 759 ASIER GONZALEZ BAZA ESP C-M 3:05:08 3:04:36
405 F58 MONICA FAJARDO ALMARAZ ESP D-F 3:05:09 3:05:06
406 1699 LUIS MIGUEL GUERRERO MORALES ESP F-M 3:05:16 3:05:04
407 668 MARIUS BESUIJEN NED G-M 3:05:26 3:05:01
408 527 JOSE PEDRO RODRIGUEZ DIEZ ESP D-M 3:05:32 3:05:27
409 1546 JESUS LOPEZ MINGO ESP F-M 3:05:34 3:05:23
410 2387 FRANCISCO JAVIER CÁNOVAS GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:05:37 3:04:58
411 322 FERNANDO CANTON ESP E-M 3:05:43 3:05:26
412 739 JOSE CARLOS CHARRO REGUERAS ESP F-M 3:05:48 3:05:17
413 1805 JUAN BARBUDO SEPULVEDA ESP D-M 3:05:49 3:03:40
414 799 ANTONIO PARRA BLANCO ESP G-M 3:05:50 3:05:43
415 778 FERNANDO NEVES POR E-M 3:05:53 3:05:27
416 1472 BRUNO GREC FRA F-M 3:05:54 3:05:31
417 914 TOLLEC DAVID FRA D-M 3:05:58 3:05:44
418 1718 JAVIER DURÁN MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 3:05:59 3:04:29
419 1993 ION ONANDIA JOVE ESP D-M 3:05:59 3:05:19
420 978 PEDRO GARCIA PAJARES ESP D-M 3:06:00 3:05:48
421 1096 ALVARO PEREZ CUBILES ESP F-M 3:06:03 3:05:36
422 588 JUAN ANTONIO CRISTOBAL GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:06:03 3:05:35
423 494 SIMON BALE GBR F-M 3:06:06 3:05:23
424 285 IGNACIO MENDOZA ESCOBAR ESP C-M 3:06:07 3:05:54
425 956 RUBÉN LIRIO VERA ESP C-M 3:06:10 3:06:00
426 216 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ COZAR ESP E-M 3:06:11 3:05:29
427 67 CARLOS PEREZ SILES ESP F-M 3:06:11 3:06:08
428 936 JOSE LUIS AMAT CARPENA ESP F-M 3:06:17 3:06:09
429 866 JESUS IGLESIAS MIER ESP H-M 3:06:19 3:05:41
430 370 JOSE VICENTE GARCIA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:06:20 3:06:12
431 685 JAVIER MARTIN NERI ESP F-M 3:06:24 3:05:41
432 672 JOSE LUIS RAMIRO LORENTE ESP F-M 3:06:26 3:06:04
433 F30 PATRICIA BONILLA BRADDOCK ESP F-F 3:06:31 3:06:28
434 1032 JOSE LUIS BAEZA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:06:33 3:06:00
435 999 TOMAS GARCINUÑO CALVO ESP F-M 3:06:33 3:06:28
436 942 MIGUEL CASAS MOLINA ESP D-M 3:06:34 3:06:00
437 772 MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ LINARES-CAM ESP G-M 3:06:38 3:06:22
438 1158 SANTIAGO SARMIENTO BODAS ESP C-M 3:06:39 3:06:18
439 3105 PEDRO ANTONIO CABRERA PÉREZ ESP B-M 3:06:40 3:05:51
440 1413 JOSE LUIS CEBRIAN JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:06:43 3:06:40
441 503 ENRIQUE GIL CRUZ ESP C-M 3:06:48 3:06:41
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442 8913 RAMIRO AGUDO DEL BARRIO ESP C-M 3:06:48 2:57:49
443 1287 LUIS MIGUEL XAVIER POR E-M 3:06:55 3:06:44
444 2198 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ MARQUEZ ESP E-M 3:06:57 3:06:27
445 747 EMILIO LEON SANTIAGO ESP F-M 3:06:58 3:06:55
446 1277 JOSE OSCAR MIGUEL CABALLERO ESP C-M 3:06:58 3:06:51
447 716 JOSE JARDÓN LÓPEZ ESP H-M 3:07:00 3:06:53
448 378 NORBERT LINDEMANN GER F-M 3:07:01 3:06:41
449 1163 FERNANDO IRIEPA GUILLEN ESP F-M 3:07:01 3:06:35
450 1134 JOSÉ ANTONIO PAJUELO CASADO ESP E-M 3:07:03 3:06:57
451 836 CESAR JIMENEZ ARCOS ESP E-M 3:07:05 3:06:42
452 1083 MIGUEL ANGEL CAÑIZARES MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:07:05 3:06:43
453 6864 RAFAEL CRESPO MORAL ESP F-M 3:07:11 3:06:48
454 554 JESUS MANUEL MARCHANTE RAMIREZ DE ESP G-M 3:07:12 3:06:42
455 1274 PETER BRINKMAN USA E-M 3:07:16 3:06:52
456 506 ROMANO PURRO ESP D-M 3:07:17 3:06:40
457 632 FRANCISCO SERRANO ARROYO ESP F-M 3:07:18 3:07:06
458 601 MANUEL GOINZÁLEZ GORDILLO ESP E-M 3:07:20 3:07:11
459 737 IVÁN GARCÍA IGLESIAS ESP C-M 3:07:21 3:07:13
460 10247 ROBERTO ROMERO RUBIO ESP E-M 3:07:23 3:06:57
461 1006 ANGEL ARGUDO JIMÉNEZ ESP F-M 3:07:29 3:07:11
462 1179 DIEGO FERRER ESTEVE ESP C-M 3:07:30 3:07:00
463 1167 LAURENTINO CABELLO FERNÁNDEZ ESP G-M 3:07:32 3:07:08
464 789 JUAN LUIS MATA BLANCO ESP C-M 3:07:34 3:06:57
465 674 FERNANDO GOMEZ SANTAMARIA ESP D-M 3:07:35 3:07:05
466 1306 JORGE SABUGO SOUSA ESP C-M 3:07:35 3:07:28
467 1276 MIKEL HERAS LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:07:38 3:07:17
468 842 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP C-M 3:07:40 3:07:23
469 1176 ANTONIO ORTEGA DIEZMA ESP G-M 3:07:40 3:07:23
470 2003 ISAAC SUAREZ DIAZ ESP C-M 3:07:42 3:06:48
471 1899 JESÚS FRANCISCO ANTONA IGLESIAS ESP C-M 3:07:42 3:05:15
472 1715 ÁNGEL VICENTE ALCAIDE MUÑOZ ESP D-M 3:07:43 3:06:15
473 9763 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 3:07:43 3:07:20
474 719 ENRIQUE DE DIEGO ÁLVAREZ ESP D-M 3:07:43 3:07:34
475 9446 ALFONSO SUÁREZ ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:07:49 3:07:27
476 920 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ ESCOBAR ESP F-M 3:07:50 3:07:34
477 1169 ALEJANDRO RUIZ-CARRILLO GODÍN ESP D-M 3:07:51 3:07:30
478 623 PASCUAL PARDO GARCIA ESP G-M 3:07:53 3:07:47
479 1110 KARSTEN LABORN GER F-M 3:07:54 3:07:33
480 F8 IRENE MARTIN ALVAREZ ESP C-F 3:07:56 3:07:52
481 9693 RAFAEL HEREDERO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:08:00 3:07:48
482 1059 RAFAEL VELEZ CARVAJAL ESP G-M 3:08:03 3:07:54
483 1053 PIERRE KARDOUS FRA C-M 3:08:06 3:07:02
484 1411 JOSE ANGEL SIMON VAQUERO ESP C-M 3:08:07 3:07:52
485 991 JOAQUÍN BARRAGÁN CHAVES ESP C-M 3:08:09 3:07:26
486 1325 JORGE ALFEREZ PEREZ ESP E-M 3:08:09 3:07:36
487 2808 GAD TESTA SELLER ESP C-M 3:08:11 3:07:30
488 120 OCTAVIO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:08:11 3:08:09
489 2661 GABRIEL REJÓN VILLENA ESP C-M 3:08:13 3:04:32
490 1242 JOSE JULIO RODRIGUEZ ASENSIO ESP C-M 3:08:21 3:07:18
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491 791 FERNANDO BÁRCENA DAHL ESP C-M 3:08:23 3:07:55
492 795 ANGEL RUIZ TORRES ESP E-M 3:08:24 3:08:11
493 1496 RICARDO MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 3:08:26 3:08:13
494 1193 PABLO MARANO MARCOLINI ESP C-M 3:08:27 3:07:54
495 897 ROBERTO JUAN FORQUET DOMENECH ESP D-M 3:08:32 3:08:28
496 1103 LUIS MONTEIRO POR D-M 3:08:34 3:08:19
497 2403 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ MENENDEZ ESP E-M 3:08:34 3:06:02
498 10229 OSCAR CESPEDES RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:08:34 3:07:50
499 1092 MIGUEL MARTIN FONTECHA GUIJ ESP D-M 3:08:35 3:08:05
500 1248 CARLOS DANIEL RAPAZ ALBANO POR E-M 3:08:36 3:08:17
501 863 JOSE ANTONIO CUENCA CAMPANARIO ESP I-M 3:08:36 3:08:31
502 9686 FRANCISCO PEREZ GUTIERREZ ESP G-M 3:08:38 3:06:52
503 2517 EDDY BASSO ITA C-M 3:08:39 3:07:19
504 1074 JUAN MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ-MARCOTE SA ESP C-M 3:08:41 3:08:03
505 432 JOSE LUIS SOBLECHERO LORO ESP E-M 3:08:45 3:08:15
506 1756 IGNACIO VILLALBA ALISTE ESP D-M 3:08:45 3:08:10
507 3282 FERNANDO MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:08:46 3:08:13
508 958 PABLO MESEGUER GANCEDO ESP D-M 3:08:48 3:08:38
509 428 ALVARO CALDERÓN IZQUIERDO ESP D-M 3:08:50 3:08:27
510 938 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 3:08:51 3:08:45
511 537 JUAN GONZÁLEZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP F-M 3:08:51 3:08:18
512 1365 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ACOBI MUÑOZ ESP G-M 3:08:54 3:07:53
513 9696 CARLOS LOPEZ PORTILLA ESP C-M 3:08:54 3:08:20
514 5234 MANUEL DEVESA DE LA RUA ESP E-M 3:08:55 3:08:34
515 1041 ANTONIO VILARES LUCAS ESP E-M 3:08:57 3:08:18
516 179 DANIEL BOUZON SUI E-M 3:08:58 3:08:55
517 2114 VICENTE JAVIER LLOPIS BAEZA ESP D-M 3:09:00 3:07:58
518 10041 JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:09:01 3:08:50
519 1156 VICTOR MANUEL GALLEGO-SACRISTANA ESP E-M 3:09:02 3:08:32
520 640 MIGUEL ANGEL NIETO ESCALONA ESP D-M 3:09:04 3:08:53
521 2245 JESÚS NAVARRO LAHERA ESP D-M 3:09:05 3:08:47
522 1014 LUIS SOUSA PIRES POR H-M 3:09:08 3:08:49
523 915 MANUEL MARTÍN VEGA GALLARDO ESP D-M 3:09:09 3:08:56
524 2093 JULIO RUIZ MONTERO ESP D-M 3:09:13 3:08:48
525 1943 ROBERTO SANCHEZ LLANOS ESP C-M 3:09:15 3:08:04
526 1275 ISMAEL MIRON GAMERO ESP E-M 3:09:16 3:09:00
527 1078 JOSE IGNACIO GUTIERREZ GOMEZ ESP F-M 3:09:17 3:08:41
528 565 JOSE OLALLA HEVIA ESP F-M 3:09:18 3:08:48
529 912 RAFAEL LUIS CABALLERO LUCAS ESP D-M 3:09:18 3:09:11
530 2754 IGNACIO ALVAREZ SAN FELIPE ESP C-M 3:09:19 3:08:58
531 598 JUAN JOSE CASTILLO DIAZ ESP E-M 3:09:24 3:09:09
532 1173 OMAR C. PEREZ LEYVA ESP C-M 3:09:30 3:08:54
533 1449 FRANCISCO A. SAUZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:09:30 3:09:11
534 2015 JENS VAN DER CAMMEN BEL C-M 3:09:32 3:08:39
535 2502 JULIAN PANADERO ALMODOVAR ESP E-M 3:09:33 3:09:07
536 3340 MANUEL COZAR BALBUENA ESP D-M 3:09:35 3:09:20
537 470 JOSÉ LUIS ALVAREZ GUEVARA ESP E-M 3:09:38 3:09:08
538 895 MARRAFFA ANTONIO ITA G-M 3:09:41 3:09:23
539 883 PEDRO SÁNCHEZ VALENCIA ESP G-M 3:09:45 3:09:17
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540 1624 FRANCISCO JAVIER NIÑO MOHORTE ESP G-M 3:09:51 3:09:38
541 1003 COROLLER ERWANN FRA D-M 3:09:53 3:09:37
542 10227 MARCO RIMACUNA TORRES ESP C-M 3:09:54 3:09:47
543 1761 JAVIER ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:09:57 3:09:26
544 820 DAVID MARQUES POR E-M 3:09:57 3:09:42
545 1089 JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ CASAS ESP G-M 3:09:59 3:09:51
546 907 FAUCHERET DIDIER FRA F-M 3:09:59 3:09:27
547 84 JUAN ANTONIO SOPEÑA ESTEBAN ESP E-M 3:10:02 3:09:44
548 1397 JOSE MARIA ARNAIZ REVILLA ESP F-M 3:10:03 3:09:46
549 1034 LUIS TUR CATALA ESP D-M 3:10:06 3:09:55
550 921 FRANCISCO JAVIER PIRIZ MATO ESP C-M 3:10:12 3:09:41
551 391 ANDRES GIMENEZ SENDRA ESP E-M 3:10:13 3:09:56
552 1340 JOSE RAMON FRIAS GARCIA ESP E-M 3:10:15 3:09:48
553 1660 JOSE JOAQUIN TARANCON PEREZ ESP E-M 3:10:19 3:10:15
554 F51 BLITKINA VLADLENA RUS C-F 3:10:19 3:08:51
555 487 ISIDORO LARA JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:10:20 3:10:16
556 714 PABLO SOLINÍS DOSAL ESP E-M 3:10:23 3:10:15
557 570 RICARDO ABAD MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:10:23 3:10:16
558 1342 JOSE LUIS CALVO VAREA ESP E-M 3:10:24 3:09:39
559 977 FELIX RAMOS COLETO ESP I-M 3:10:24 3:10:18
560 99 CARLOS MARIA HURTADO GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 3:10:26 3:10:20
561 1977 JUAN JOSE CASADO MUÑIZ ESP C-M 3:10:28 3:10:07
562 1794 IÑIGO ZAMORA MORCILLO ESP E-M 3:10:28 3:09:49
563 1847 MANUEL M MACIÁ GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:10:29 3:09:18
564 954 PABLO MENÉNDEZ DE LUARCA N ESP I-M 3:10:30 3:10:16
565 1370 OVIDIO GAVIRA ESP E-M 3:10:32 3:10:09
566 2843 JOSÉ BRAGADA POR F-M 3:10:32 3:10:26
567 9659 JAIME MARTIN PUEBLA ESP G-M 3:10:33 3:10:28
568 2674 LUIS BARRANCO SANTOS ESP E-M 3:10:33 3:09:36
569 2106 MIGUEL ANGEL BURDALO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:10:34 3:10:10
570 1464 JAVIER BAOS ESP C-M 3:10:34 3:10:08
571 2164 PEDRO GERMÁN MONCLÚS PARRA ESP E-M 3:10:35 3:10:18
572 1700 JUAN VICENTE CARMONA REAL ESP G-M 3:10:38 3:10:08
573 705 JUAN PEREZ GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:10:38 3:10:27
574 248 RAMON CRUZ RUIZ ESP F-M 3:10:38 3:10:27
575 1453 RAFAEL ALONSO CONDE ESP C-M 3:10:40 3:10:20
576 10408 MANUEL CASAS HERRERO ESP C-M 3:10:41 3:10:10
577 1689 JORGE ORTEGA VELAZQUEZ-GAZ ESP D-M 3:10:43 3:10:37
578 1682 DECLAN DALTON IRL D-M 3:10:43 3:10:35
579 1341 VICENTE GUERRERO FRESNEDA ESP D-M 3:10:46 3:10:10
580 1478 TOMEU ROSSELLO SERVERA ESP C-M 3:10:48 3:09:25
581 928 FRANCISCO DIAZ PALOMAR ESP E-M 3:10:49 3:10:42
582 2900 ANDRES JIMENEZ DE CISNEROS ESP E-M 3:10:50 3:10:35
583 1379 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 3:10:53 3:10:33
584 2025 DANIEL ESCAÑO MARTÍN ESP C-M 3:10:54 3:09:37
585 1417 EUSEBIO ARQUERO LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:10:54 3:10:48
586 490 AOUICHAOUI ADEL ITA C-M 3:10:56 3:10:41
587 F89 MYRIAM LAGUNA REVILLA ESP E-F 3:10:56 3:10:38
588 877 ESPOSITO DANIELE ITA D-M 3:10:56 3:10:41
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589 1052 JOSÉ MARÍA PÉREZ CRUZ ESP C-M 3:11:00 3:09:22
590 713 FLORENT DIAZ FRA G-M 3:11:01 3:10:14
591 959 HASDAY ROBERTO BERGEL RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:11:03 3:09:56
592 1361 SANTIAGO SALVADOR PORTERO ESP F-M 3:11:04 3:10:49
593 1628 PASCUAL SANCHEZ RUBIO ESP G-M 3:11:04 3:10:49
594 594 JESUS VILLANUEVA ESP E-M 3:11:04 3:10:48
595 1002 EMILIO JOSE SALA MIÑANA ESP C-M 3:11:06 3:10:46
596 1651 LORENZO MANUEL PEREZ MINUESA ESP E-M 3:11:08 3:10:41
597 1522 TXUS CAÑAS RICO ESP D-M 3:11:10 3:10:47
598 117 EMILIO ROSINO LLAMAS ESP C-M 3:11:10 3:10:34
599 1904 PASCUAL TOLEDO CALERO ESP C-M 3:11:11 3:10:03
600 1329 IVÁN AGUADO SERRANO ESP C-M 3:11:12 3:11:02
601 1197 HERMES ALVAREZ MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:11:14 3:10:36
602 1199 DAVID PEREZ SERRANO ESP C-M 3:11:15 3:08:37
603 1631 JOSÉ ANTONIO MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 3:11:18 3:11:14
604 1676 GONZALO FERNÁNDEZ ALBERTE ESP D-M 3:11:20 3:11:07
605 141 SATURNINO RODRIGUEZ PARDO ESP D-M 3:11:20 3:11:18
606 811 DANIEL DE MIGUEL CONDE ESP E-M 3:11:23 3:10:07
607 1666 JUAN MIGUEL MORATILLA LAFUENTE ESP I-M 3:11:30 3:11:11
608 827 JOSE RAMIREZ MUÑOZ ESP E-M 3:11:30 3:11:09
609 2926 CHRISTOPHE JAMONNEAU FRA C-M 3:11:30 3:10:13
610 1741 LUIS MIGUEL LEON MARQUEZ ESP C-M 3:11:32 3:10:57
611 699 ELIAS LOPEZ GIL ESP E-M 3:11:33 3:11:23
612 1539 JOSE MANUEL ALDAMA ROY ESP G-M 3:11:33 3:11:06
613 3312 DAVID DE LA FUENTE FRANCO ESP D-M 3:11:33 3:10:50
614 1256 HECTOR LUCAS MAÑOGIL ESP C-M 3:11:36 3:11:08
615 1206 RUBEN RUANO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:11:42 3:11:13
616 1294 PEPE MARTIN MOLLEDA ESP G-M 3:11:43 3:11:26
617 1931 DANIEL GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP D-M 3:11:44 3:08:32
618 1452 JESUS MANUEL NAVA TELLEZ ESP E-M 3:11:45 3:11:45
619 870 JOSE LLORENTE LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:11:45 3:11:00
620 1124 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CASARRUBIOS PINTOR ESP C-M 3:11:47 3:10:51
621 10152 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUERRERO DELGADO ESP F-M 3:11:49 3:11:10
622 2556 ANTONIO NATES FLORENTINO ESP E-M 3:11:49 3:11:22
623 1743 RYAN LUCIA USA C-M 3:11:52 3:10:53
624 893 ALFONSO ISABEL LLORENTE ESP C-M 3:11:54 3:11:47
625 1494 PHILIPPE LARTIGUE FRA G-M 3:11:54 3:11:32
626 1117 F. JAVIER LAPORTA SANZ ESP D-M 3:11:56 3:10:46
627 1332 ANDRÉS SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ ESP D-M 3:11:56 3:11:33
628 1064 MANUEL BARRERA RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:11:56 3:11:18
629 2190 MIGUEL RATERA BENITEZ ESP E-M 3:11:56 3:11:33
630 1282 JOSE G. ESCUDIER VEGA ESP C-M 3:11:57 3:11:52
631 6530 FELIX SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:11:58 3:08:05
632 1040 ANTONIO AREVALO MUÑOZ ESP G-M 3:11:59 3:11:42
633 405 ANGEL SUAREZ PEREZ ESP E-M 3:12:01 3:11:45
634 1731 JOSE MANUEL MUÑOZ MUÑOZ ESP F-M 3:12:01 3:11:33
635 465 ANTONIO GIL GALLEGO ESP E-M 3:12:01 3:10:53
636 1252 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ JUANINO ESP E-M 3:12:02 3:10:53
637 1508 ANDRZEJ WOJAKOWSKI POL G-M 3:12:03 3:11:51
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638 918 ROBERTO CASADO BARTOLOME ESP G-M 3:12:07 3:11:50
639 4013 MIGUEL LINARES CIFO ESP E-M 3:12:10 3:11:51
640 1273 SERGIO REDONDO MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 3:12:11 3:11:33
641 3164 MIGUEL ANGEL BATANERO BACHILLER ESP D-M 3:12:11 3:11:59
642 1749 EDUARDO MUÑOZ DE BAENA SIMON ESP F-M 3:12:13 3:11:48
643 1060 PHILIPPE VAN RYSSEL BEL F-M 3:12:15 3:12:09
644 155 GREGORIO GARCIA MORENO ESP H-M 3:12:16 3:12:00
645 3230 ENRIQUE DE LA GRANJA LAPERA ESP D-M 3:12:16 3:11:31
646 988 LUIS ANGEL DIEZ MOLINA ESP E-M 3:12:17 3:11:41
647 1400 JOSÉ CARLOS CÁRCEL CORTELL ESP D-M 3:12:20 3:11:52
648 696 MOULOUD OUAGUENI FRA F-M 3:12:21 3:11:59
649 1046 BERNARDINO RODRIGO HUERTA ESP G-M 3:12:23 3:11:58
650 1249 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:12:24 3:11:42
651 8749 ZDRAVKO MIRCHEV BUL C-M 3:12:24 3:11:52
652 1786 PEDRO LUIS DE FRUTOS RODILLA ESP E-M 3:12:29 3:12:24
653 7396 FRANCISCO MARTIN RUIZ ESP C-M 3:12:31 3:09:10
654 1983 CARLOS DE DIEGO PAEZ ESP E-M 3:12:31 3:09:42
655 1653 JAIME PEREZ MUÑOZ ESP E-M 3:12:32 3:11:48
656 1128 CARLOS PALACIOS DE LA TORRE ESP D-M 3:12:33 3:12:12
657 896 PEDRO TORRENTE SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:12:33 3:11:52
658 2918 RAFAEL GALLEGO MARTIN ESP E-M 3:12:34 3:12:13
659 2002 JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ SALAS ESP D-M 3:12:36 3:11:39
660 929 IKER ETXEBERRIA ALBISU ESP D-M 3:12:38 3:12:04
661 591 FELIX BELAUNZARAN SAN SEBA ESP E-M 3:12:38 3:12:05
662 70 ALFONSO RAUL DIAZ-JORGE GARCIA ESP E-M 3:12:38 3:12:34
663 1148 ALISTAIR KEALTY ESP C-M 3:12:39 3:10:49
664 2010 MARIANO BRICEÑO LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:12:41 3:12:13
665 889 FERNANDO DAVID PINILLA GALVEZ ESP D-M 3:12:41 3:12:37
666 540 JOSÉ JUAN LIBERATO DELGADO ESP E-M 3:12:42 3:12:30
667 2135 ALFONSO HERNANDEZ BLANCO ESP E-M 3:12:42 3:09:50
668 1243 JAVIER ESTEBAN MENÉNDEZ ESP E-M 3:12:49 3:12:23
669 2410 JESUS ROMO CONTRERAS ESP D-M 3:12:49 3:12:02
670 816 ANTONIO VILLAR AMADOR ESP C-M 3:12:50 3:12:33
671 4956 ANTONIO MORON GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:12:51 3:11:18
672 1739 JOSE LEAL BERBEGAL ESP G-M 3:12:53 3:11:53
673 1030 RAUL LOPEZ TORRALBA ESP D-M 3:12:56 3:12:39
674 3495 IGNACIO LAVIA BARREIRO ESP D-M 3:12:56 3:11:44
675 2143 JOSE GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:12:56 3:12:29
676 923 MICHAEL BENESCHAN GER E-M 3:12:58 3:12:53
677 347 IGNACIO GONZALEZ SIGUERO ESP D-M 3:12:59 3:09:57
678 1142 CESAR FERNANDEZ CARRETERO ESP F-M 3:13:00 3:12:15
679 1238 ARTUR KASPERSKI POL D-M 3:13:01 3:12:33
680 830 PASCAL GANGLOFF FRA E-M 3:13:01 3:12:53
681 1779 GONZALO DE SANTOS GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:13:05 3:10:57
682 1867 ABEL SANTOS SANCHEZ DE LA ESP E-M 3:13:08 3:10:14
683 1894 PEDRO LUENGO SALA ESP J-M 3:13:09 3:11:22
684 1351 JOSE MIGUEL CARREÑO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:13:24 3:13:06
685 10439 JORDI CASTRO FORTUNY ESP C-M 3:13:24 3:12:31
686 F53 SYLVIE DURAND FRA G-F 3:13:25 3:13:18
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687 1230 YERAY VARGA ESP C-M 3:13:25 3:12:31
688 371 MANUEL CUADRADO RUANO ESP D-M 3:13:26 3:12:55
689 2419 VICENTE MARTIN-CRESPO LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:13:28 3:12:51
690 2728 JOSE CARLOS MERINERO VELEZ ESP C-M 3:13:29 3:11:14
691 1917 ANTONIO OBREGON MARIN ESP E-M 3:13:31 3:11:13
692 1748 SALVATORE GENNUSO ITA D-M 3:13:32 3:13:15
693 3968 SHINICHI SASAKI ESP G-M 3:13:33 3:11:18
694 1497 DANIEL MUÑOZ MARTIN ESP C-M 3:13:33 3:13:03
695 1645 PEDRO FERNANDO MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:13:34 3:13:08
696 2041 THIERRY MAZET ESP F-M 3:13:34 3:13:19
697 3389 MIGUEL ANGEL RAMOS GALVEZ ESP D-M 3:13:40 3:13:18
698 105 SEBASTIAN SANTOS MARTIN ESP F-M 3:13:41 3:13:23
699 3382 LUIS PERAL RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:13:41 3:11:45
700 2397 JOSE VIDAL ARCEDA SANTIAGO ESP F-M 3:13:42 3:12:57
701 6338 CESAR CARRASCO ZORNOZA ESP D-M 3:13:42 3:12:46
702 2062 FERNANDO TORRES CHAVARRIA ESP D-M 3:13:43 3:13:14
703 1304 PEDRO CAMACHO BENITO ESP E-M 3:13:47 3:13:33
704 986 EDUARD FRIESEN GER G-M 3:13:52 3:13:24
705 1830 MIGUEL ANGEL BENITO ESP E-M 3:13:53 3:13:35
706 1065 PASCAL MORELLI FRA E-M 3:13:53 3:13:40
707 530 PEDRO IGNACIO GARCIA SOLIS ESP F-M 3:13:55 3:13:09
708 1483 SALVADOR HÍPOLA MARTÍN ESP G-M 3:13:55 3:13:45
709 9319 JOSE LUIS DIAZ VELASCO ESP F-M 3:13:56 3:05:33
710 109 JESUS ARCICOLLAR BLANCO ESP C-M 3:13:59 3:13:55
711 1742 RUBEN GIL LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:14:02 3:13:28
712 5038 ENRIQUE BAZAGA VILLAMOR ESP F-M 3:14:02 3:13:33
713 1410 PEDRO MANUEL VELASCO MORENO ESP F-M 3:14:02 3:13:44
714 572 MANUEL PRADA NUÑEZ ESP D-M 3:14:03 3:13:46
715 2343 PEDRO MIGUEL RONCERO GORDO ESP E-M 3:14:04 3:07:48
716 3150 IGNAZIO LA MONICA ITA H-M 3:14:05 3:13:30
717 953 ANTONIO LORENZO SANCAYO ESP F-M 3:14:06 3:14:01
718 765 ADRIAN H MENDOZA RAMIREZ ESP C-M 3:14:09 3:11:21
719 1153 JAVIER CENDOYA GOMEZ ESP F-M 3:14:09 3:13:44
720 1886 JOSÉ MANUEL ÁLVAREZ GÓMEZ ESP E-M 3:14:10 3:13:43
721 1745 SERGIO CASTELLANO MAESTRA ESP C-M 3:14:12 3:13:51
722 1100 JOSÉ MIGUEL TELLO SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 3:14:12 3:13:31
723 3639 ISRAEL GARRIDO ROCAMORA ESP C-M 3:14:13 3:13:52
724 1031 LLOYD HANSEN USA I-M 3:14:14 3:13:44
725 3102 RAÚL MARTÍN DOMÍNGUEZ ESP C-M 3:14:14 3:13:38
726 694 JOHNNY GEUTEN BEL F-M 3:14:15 3:14:02
727 366 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:14:16 3:14:05
728 6602 PABLO ALONSO VILLA ESP D-M 3:14:17 3:13:57
729 9842 RAFAEL CECILIA CANALES ESP E-M 3:14:17 3:13:26
730 3364 FELIPE GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:14:18 3:13:30
731 1043 JAVIER PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:14:18 3:13:34
732 3117 ANGEL LUÍS DELGADO JIMÉNEZ ESP E-M 3:14:20 3:13:52
733 2100 ALEJANDRO PULIDO GIL ESP F-M 3:14:21 3:13:35
734 1330 PABLO RUIZ ARNÁIZ ESP E-M 3:14:22 3:14:10
735 738 JORGE CORREIA POR E-M 3:14:23 3:13:48
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736 3003 ANTHONY EPINAT FRA C-M 3:14:23 3:13:05
737 7866 BORJA GARCIA ALZUGUREN ESP D-M 3:14:24 3:14:03
738 2178 JOSE LOPEZ MOLERO ESP D-M 3:14:25 3:14:06
739 3178 CÁSTOR ÁNGEL TIRADO COSSIO ESP E-M 3:14:25 3:13:23
740 1435 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ DELGADO ESP D-M 3:14:26 3:13:51
741 10318 MIGUEL ANGEL COTRINO DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 3:14:27 3:13:48
742 8865 MIGUEL ANGEL TORIBIO LUNA ESP C-M 3:14:30 3:13:37
743 5468 FCO. JAVIER GUTIÉRREZ CRIADO ESP D-M 3:14:31 3:14:16
744 10104 AMADOR SAEZ ALONSO ESP E-M 3:14:31 3:11:49
745 1764 JUAN MARTIN SANZ LÓPEZ ESP F-M 3:14:31 3:13:08
746 10082 JUAN LUCIO PUCHOL MORALES ESP C-M 3:14:31 3:11:50
747 331 DAVID SERRANO GADEA ESP D-M 3:14:32 3:14:13
748 2021 MAXIMO CARBAJO RUEDA ESP F-M 3:14:32 3:13:05
749 911 ANGEL LORENZO MUÑOZ ESP G-M 3:14:33 3:14:29
750 1889 SALVADOR DE CASTRO NAVARRO ESP C-M 3:14:36 3:13:59
751 684 LUIS CARRASCO ABRIL ESP D-M 3:14:36 3:14:26
752 1119 IGNACIO TOME VILANOVA ESP D-M 3:14:36 3:14:03
753 3354 OSCAR ANDRÉS GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:14:37 3:14:03
754 2686 JAVIER CORREDERA ESP C-M 3:14:38 3:13:43
755 2305 MANUEL TABOADA NIEVES ESP E-M 3:14:39 3:13:09
756 9827 VICTOR GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:14:40 3:14:25
757 1087 JOSE ANTONIO MIRALLES CANTO ESP F-M 3:14:42 3:14:33
758 1795 OSCAR BARDON GIMENO ESP C-M 3:14:43 3:12:54
759 967 JULIAN NAVARRO CARMONA ESP D-M 3:14:43 3:14:20
760 1035 ALEJANDRO PALACIN PEREZ ESP E-M 3:14:44 3:14:20
761 1166 JAAPJAN RITSEMA NED E-M 3:14:44 3:14:15
762 926 OLIVER WESTBURY GBR C-M 3:14:45 3:14:26
763 945 JORGE ALBERTO VILLANUA BERNUES ESP F-M 3:14:46 3:14:32
764 1499 LUIS ANTONIO BLANCO PEREZ ESP E-M 3:14:47 3:14:13
765 1001 EDUARDO RAMOS MONTEMAYOR ESP F-M 3:14:49 3:14:35
766 89 JOSE MIGUEL COGOLLOR ARROYO ESP F-M 3:14:50 3:14:40
767 2919 BRUCE SCOTT GBR E-M 3:14:51 3:12:53
768 5933 GUILLERMO AMENGUAL PLIEGO ESP E-M 3:14:53 3:14:37
769 2844 TIM VANDENSTEENDAM BEL B-M 3:14:54 3:13:32
770 1319 MATTHIAS LÜCKERT GER F-M 3:14:55 3:14:31
771 1524 CARLOS GARCIA ORTIZ ESP E-M 3:14:55 3:14:32
772 1594 GIACOMO PERNA ITA F-M 3:14:56 3:14:16
773 1263 ARTURO RODRIGUEZ VICENTE ESP E-M 3:14:57 3:14:32
774 4950 FERNANDO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:14:57 3:14:22
775 1471 JOUFFROY THIERRY FRA F-M 3:14:57 3:13:57
776 300 ANGEL CAÑAS VELASCO ESP F-M 3:14:58 3:14:51
777 5703 JAVIER DE ANTA LORENZO ESP D-M 3:14:58 3:14:45
778 1625 EDUARDO ARRANZ AZUARA ESP C-M 3:14:59 3:14:27
779 707 JESÚS RUBIO FERRÓN ESP E-M 3:15:01 3:14:30
780 2261 ALEJANDRO CARRASCO IRL C-M 3:15:01 3:10:18
781 990 JULIO RODRIGUEZ MORENO ESP C-M 3:15:01 3:14:39
782 239 JOSE MARIA MOCCHIUTTI ESP C-M 3:15:02 3:13:09
783 2161 CARLOS ZAZO ROMERO ESP F-M 3:15:04 3:14:06
784 1802 DOMINGO ABAD CUADRADO ESP F-M 3:15:05 3:14:33
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785 1182 JOSE JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 3:15:05 3:14:25
786 1987 JAMES DAILEY ESP C-M 3:15:07 3:14:06
787 2381 OSCAR VÁZQUEZ SANAGUSTÍN ESP E-M 3:15:08 3:13:18
788 2018 FINTAN REDMOND IRL D-M 3:15:09 3:14:37
789 1703 JEFFERSON MC CARTHY FIN C-M 3:15:09 3:14:01
790 1104 JORGE GREGORIO SIRO HERRERO ESP E-M 3:15:13 3:13:42
791 2099 GORKA SALGADO CEA ESP C-M 3:15:13 3:13:03
792 3262 RICHARD SWEENEY GBR C-M 3:15:16 3:14:42
793 2141 DAVID GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:15:16 3:14:45
794 937 EMILIO AZUAGA GOMEZ ESP F-M 3:15:16 3:15:08
795 1528 LUIS PIZARRO JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:15:18 3:14:56
796 1831 IVAN RAYA PARRA ESP D-M 3:15:18 3:13:29
797 681 CARLOS HURTADO CASTILLO ESP C-M 3:15:18 3:15:06
798 1139 FRANCISCO JAVIER VILLALBA SANTOS ESP F-M 3:15:18 3:15:02
799 1406 JORGE PUENTE ESPINAR ESP D-M 3:15:19 3:15:06
800 802 JORGE IZCUE JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:15:22 3:15:06
801 1851 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:15:23 3:14:16
802 1231 SERGIO DEL BARRIO ALVARELLO ESP D-M 3:15:24 3:14:05
803 1438 ALFREDO SERRANO RUIZ ESP D-M 3:15:24 3:14:41
804 1258 HENRY ANDRADE ECU E-M 3:15:27 3:14:43
805 1136 JUAN MIGUEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:15:30 3:14:43
806 1146 JUAN VICENTE GOMARIZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:15:31 3:15:14
807 1533 JOSE LUIS RIOL MARUGAN ESP F-M 3:15:33 3:15:05
808 2017 ROUMEGOU DIDIER FRA G-M 3:15:35 3:13:58
809 10165 CARLOS ARAGON DE LA CALLE ESP C-M 3:15:35 3:15:16
810 1906 JOSE ENRIQUE MUÑOZ GARCIA ESP G-M 3:15:35 3:13:21
811 2052 CARLOS IGLESIAS ESP E-M 3:15:38 3:15:36
812 992 JESÚS GARCÍA BARRIOS ESP G-M 3:15:38 3:15:17
813 1941 CESAR CAÑADA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:15:39 3:14:10
814 6667 BRUNO PIRES MARQUES ESP C-M 3:15:39 3:13:41
815 1587 JOSÉ MANUEL VALVERDE ESP C-M 3:15:40 3:15:21
816 1445 THIERRY FORTUNO FRA H-M 3:15:40 3:15:13
817 1774 ALEJANDRO COLLADO PRIETO ESP C-M 3:15:42 3:14:26
818 1800 CARLOS PARDO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:15:42 3:15:23
819 1544 JUAN CARLOS ALONSO MARIN ESP F-M 3:15:45 3:15:29
820 F32 MARINE LE TOULOUZAN ESP D-F 3:15:46 3:15:43
821 2373 JOSE VICENTE BLANCO PORTERO ESP D-M 3:15:46 3:15:35
822 1667 MANUEL DE JESUS ABREU GIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:15:46 3:15:37
823 2138 JOSE VICENTE ALBA PARICIO ESP C-M 3:15:46 3:14:40
824 2049 ENRIQUE ETXEBARRIA BILBAO ESP D-M 3:15:47 3:15:04
825 1430 ANTONIO ARRANZ MONTAÑO ESP D-M 3:15:47 3:14:16
826 1174 JEREMY MONSAVOIR FRA B-M 3:15:47 3:14:06
827 1418 JESUS RICO DE CABO ESP F-M 3:15:47 3:15:36
828 995 GONÇALO PINTO CARDOSO POR E-M 3:15:48 3:15:36
829 2205 PABLO MURCIANO HERRERA ESP E-M 3:15:50 3:14:50
830 1808 JOSE ANTONIO CABALLERO BELDA ESP F-M 3:15:50 3:14:50
831 2848 JAVIER CARVAJAL ESP C-M 3:15:52 3:15:31
832 10233 FRANCISCO MACIAS DUARTE ESP C-M 3:15:52 3:13:13
833 1033 DANIEL BUENO PEÑA ESP C-M 3:15:52 3:15:32
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834 2195 LUIS ALBERTO FERNANDEZ ESCALONA ESP D-M 3:15:54 3:15:16
835 1374 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN CORPA ESP F-M 3:15:54 3:15:11
836 1590 DAVID CESTERO ESP E-M 3:15:55 3:14:58
837 3408 FRANCISCO JAVIER LÓPEZ GARRIDO ESP F-M 3:15:55 3:15:10
838 585 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARÍN RUIZ ESP C-M 3:15:57 3:15:40
839 817 ALVARO ZARAGOZA CALLEJA ESP C-M 3:15:58 3:15:49
840 736 CARLOS ZARAGOZA CALLEJA ESP C-M 3:15:58 3:15:49
841 2483 FRANCISCO JAVIER HOLGADO SIMÓN ESP E-M 3:15:59 3:14:50
842 1121 FRANCISCO MARCOS ROMO ESP G-M 3:16:01 3:15:48
843 701 JOSÉ CARLOS SOUSA POR E-M 3:16:02 3:15:50
844 745 FRANCISCO FARIÑAS ESP E-M 3:16:02 3:15:44
845 1245 ADRIANO RICCI ITA H-M 3:16:02 3:15:27
846 1905 MIGUEL ANGEL SALAS HERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 3:16:04 3:13:36
847 1267 JAVIER FLORES MARTIN ESP F-M 3:16:05 3:14:39
848 2407 ALBERTO VILLARRUBIA CASTELLA ESP D-M 3:16:05 3:15:46
849 8163 MANUEL PERNIL MEJIAS ESP C-M 3:16:06 3:13:19
850 3069 JUANFRAN GUERRERO CASTRO ESP F-M 3:16:07 3:14:09
851 1609 JAIME SALAFRANCA GAMO ESP F-M 3:16:07 3:13:53
852 1461 MARKO MARSKAMP NED C-M 3:16:08 3:15:41
853 34 MIGUEL ARENAS MARTIN ESP G-M 3:16:10 3:13:56
854 3326 JOSE ANTONIO VICENTE BAÑOS ESP G-M 3:16:11 3:14:52
855 1782 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCÍA BLÁZQUEZ ESP F-M 3:16:12 3:15:08
856 849 VICTOR SERRANO SERRANO ESP D-M 3:16:13 3:15:54
857 F52 PUI SHAN CHAN HKG E-F 3:16:14 3:16:05
858 3541 OSCAR GARCÍA CANTO ESP D-M 3:16:17 3:14:29
859 1310 DE MARIA ALAIN FRA F-M 3:16:18 3:15:54
860 1131 RAUL ARROYO ARROYO ESP D-M 3:16:19 3:15:40
861 1576 JEROME CRESSON FRA D-M 3:16:20 3:15:47
862 835 GABRIELE DONNO ITA E-M 3:16:21 3:15:48
863 1637 RAFAEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP H-M 3:16:22 3:15:50
864 2390 DAMIAN SOLER CATALUÑA ESP C-M 3:16:22 3:15:04
865 337 JOSE IGNACIO MORAL CALLEJA ESP E-M 3:16:23 3:15:40
866 2993 ÁLVARO GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:16:23 3:15:45
867 1188 MARIO SUAREZ VICENTE ESP E-M 3:16:24 3:15:52
868 1773 TRINO DAMIÁN MARCO CANALES ESP E-M 3:16:24 3:16:09
869 1007 FRANCISCO ANTONIO IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:16:24 3:15:51
870 2705 JOSE ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:16:25 3:15:34
871 1787 ISMAEL LOPEZ SANZ ESP C-M 3:16:25 3:13:58
872 1801 JESUS PEÑA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:16:25 3:14:21
873 1323 VICENTE GIMENO ANDRÉS ESP F-M 3:16:27 3:16:00
874 2777 EUGENIO SANCHEZ LOZANO ESP E-M 3:16:32 3:15:19
875 1068 OCTAVIO PERALTA FERREIRA ITA D-M 3:16:33 3:16:30
876 9570 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:16:34 3:16:04
877 1228 FCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP G-M 3:16:35 3:16:14
878 430 FRANCISCO TORRES GARCIA ESP E-M 3:16:38 3:10:49
879 1168 VIKTOR PAULS GER D-M 3:16:41 3:16:13
880 796 SANTOS MIGUEL MAGDALENA ESP F-M 3:16:41 3:16:21
881 10076 ANTONIO MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:16:42 3:10:13
882 3761 ALEXANDER GEISSLER ESP C-M 3:16:43 3:15:35
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883 1240 DAVID CECA MASIDE ESP D-M 3:16:43 3:16:31
884 904 JOSE MARTINEZ CABEZA ESP F-M 3:16:46 3:16:32
885 3071 RAÚL POZO PUERTO ESP D-M 3:16:46 3:16:20
886 1675 JUAN PEDRO GAMARRA SASTRE ESP C-M 3:16:47 3:14:00
887 108 FERNANDO SEGOVIA GARRIDO ESP G-M 3:16:48 3:16:46
888 4488 JOSE ANTONIO BELLÓN MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:16:50 3:16:10
889 1021 MANUEL BRIONES BARRAGAN ESP F-M 3:16:51 3:16:27
890 1175 MANUEL GABRIEL IZQUIERDO SANCHO ESP E-M 3:16:51 3:16:42
891 2867 IVAN BENITO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:16:52 3:15:27
892 10175 JESUS LANCHA GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:16:53 3:15:31
893 2290 JOSE MARÍA DÍAZ ALÍAS ESP E-M 3:16:57 3:16:11
894 1157 ALAIN BERTRON FRA H-M 3:17:01 3:16:37
895 2664 FRANCISCO JESUS DIAZ CERVE ESP E-M 3:17:01 3:15:47
896 1643 ALJOSCHA GRULER ESP B-M 3:17:03 3:07:42
897 2207 EMILIO DE LOS RIOS OLIVER ESP E-M 3:17:03 3:16:35
898 703 RODOLFO PINTO POR C-M 3:17:06 3:16:25
899 1958 JUAN CARLOS MARTÍN MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 3:17:06 3:14:00
900 1155 EMILIO CORNA ITA E-M 3:17:07 3:16:25
901 721 ENRIC AGUILAR ANFRONS ESP E-M 3:17:08 3:16:06
902 952 EDGAR DE LAS HERAS RAMOS ESP D-M 3:17:08 3:16:47
903 2402 PABLO BODAS RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:17:11 3:16:50
904 1200 DIEGO FONTELOS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:17:11 3:17:04
905 9023 JESUS GOYANES GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:17:13 3:15:56
906 1120 PEDRO L. TOLEDO RAMOS ESP F-M 3:17:13 3:16:39
907 3109 RAMIRO MARTÍN SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 3:17:14 3:16:14
908 473 CARLOS COLMENAREJO FERNANDE ESP E-M 3:17:15 3:16:58
909 2454 JUAN ORBE MARTÍNEZ-AVIAL ESP E-M 3:17:15 3:14:10
910 1147 MANUEL ALONSO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:17:16 3:17:12
911 384 FRANCISCO MENSEGAR FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:17:16 3:17:03
912 96 OSCAR RIVILLA PINTOS ESP E-M 3:17:17 3:17:14
913 961 RAUL MARTIN DE LA MONTAÑA ESP D-M 3:17:18 3:16:22
914 1744 GERARDO VAZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:17:19 3:14:23
915 892 FLORENTINO GONZALEZ NUÑEZ ESP C-M 3:17:23 3:16:48
916 2748 ALBERTO GÓMEZ-GORDO SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 3:17:24 3:16:34
917 1137 PEDRO RIZO JARAMILLO ESP F-M 3:17:26 3:16:53
918 819 VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:17:28 3:17:05
919 1010 BEBOT PATRICK FRA G-M 3:17:28 3:17:21
920 1852 EUSEBIO ALVAREZ PATON ESP G-M 3:17:29 3:15:59
921 1825 BRAM LAMBREGTS BEL C-M 3:17:30 3:16:08
922 2765 BENNY VERVAECKE BEL B-M 3:17:30 3:16:08
923 2181 JOSE LUIS LAZARO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:17:31 3:17:16
924 3082 DAVID MORAN HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:17:31 3:16:19
925 3787 VÍCTOR FERNÁNDEZ CRUZ ESP D-M 3:17:32 3:15:09
926 1804 JAIME TOMAS TAPIAS JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:17:33 3:17:09
927 9037 BENITO MURILLO HUERTAS ESP D-M 3:17:33 3:17:27
928 1416 MARCO ACIERNO ITA F-M 3:17:35 3:17:04
929 1632 MANOLO GÓMEZ CRESPO ESP F-M 3:17:35 3:17:26
930 4300 JOSE MANUEL ZAZO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:17:36 3:15:20
931 5011 JAVIER MARTÍN ROBLES ESP D-M 3:17:39 3:14:17
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932 2337 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA SIERRA ESP D-M 3:17:40 3:16:13
933 813 MARCO DASSI ITA F-M 3:17:42 3:17:23
934 10211 CARLOS VIRAY AENLLE ESP C-M 3:17:45 3:15:04
935 560 EDUARDO MIGUELEZ HERREROS ESP F-M 3:17:47 3:12:44
936 2171 BALDO ROMERO MÁRQUEZ ESP G-M 3:17:47 3:16:57
937 1367 URKO ARROYO ETXABE ESP C-M 3:17:51 3:17:28
938 521 GONZALO PÉREZ ESP D-M 3:17:51 3:17:21
939 1209 NUNO ROSALINO PIRES POR D-M 3:17:51 3:16:52
940 2521 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:17:56 3:14:40
941 281 EDUARDO LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:17:56 3:17:38
942 2054 GERMAN RODRIGUEZ SANZ ESP F-M 3:17:57 3:17:05
943 687 JACQUES LECUYER FRA G-M 3:17:58 3:16:47
944 255 STÉPHANE ZONTA FRA C-M 3:18:01 3:17:55
945 1796 PEDRO GUZMAN NAVARRO ESP D-M 3:18:01 3:16:53
946 1244 ALEJANDRO SALDAÑA SANZ ESP C-M 3:18:01 3:17:17
947 3557 CARLOS J. TREVIÑO PEINADOR ESP E-M 3:18:02 3:15:30
948 9820 JUAN PABLO ALONSO ESP C-M 3:18:02 3:17:44
949 1492 ANTONIO SOTO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 3:18:02 3:16:46
950 2214 ENRIQUE PEÑARANDA MARTÍN ESP C-M 3:18:02 3:16:07
951 1322 JOSE LUIS PINEL MARTIN ESP C-M 3:18:05 3:17:56
952 2605 JUAN IGNACIO SÁNCHEZ MORENO ESP F-M 3:18:05 3:17:17
953 74 JOSE MANUEL CUESTA BARROSO ESP E-M 3:18:05 3:17:33
954 2489 OSVALDO WILLAN RUIZ SAAVEDRA ESP E-M 3:18:05 3:17:09
955 5008 ANTONIO JAVIER MUÑOZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:18:06 3:16:54
956 910 ALFREDO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:18:07 3:18:03
957 1385 ALBERTO MAZZARA ITA G-M 3:18:08 3:17:39
958 1143 CESAR PEREZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:18:09 3:17:59
959 2315 ALBERTO MORENO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:18:09 3:16:42
960 1866 ANTONIO CRESPO SANTOS ESP E-M 3:18:13 3:16:33
961 2362 MIGUEL LOPEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 3:18:13 3:17:09
962 1704 ADMIN FRANCISCO DIAZ JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:18:15 3:18:05
963 42 JUAN JOSE CRESPO RINCON ESP D-M 3:18:17 3:18:02
964 2514 ANGEL VAZQUEZ RODRIGUZ ESP F-M 3:18:18 3:17:28
965 2350 PIETER PAUWELS BEL B-M 3:18:20 3:17:28
966 984 YOUSSEF SROUR WATF ESP F-M 3:18:21 3:16:50
967 1939 IGNACIO PRIETO VILLARROYA ESP E-M 3:18:23 3:16:23
968 2976 RALPH SCHNEIDER ESP D-M 3:18:25 3:17:08
969 2160 FRANCISCO JAVIER RICO MATA ESP F-M 3:18:27 3:11:16
970 9354 RUBEN RUIZ CRESPO ESP D-M 3:18:31 3:18:05
971 1956 FELIPE MUÑOZ NAVARRETE ESP E-M 3:18:31 3:18:06
972 1303 RAFAEL GARCÍA VEIGA ESP D-M 3:18:31 3:18:10
973 1950 JOSÉ MANUEL GÓMEZ MORENTE ESP E-M 3:18:32 3:17:24
974 2088 JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ COARASA ESP F-M 3:18:33 3:17:13
975 3373 DAVID SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:18:33 3:17:51
976 702 ALEJANDRO HOLGADO DE SOTO ESP D-M 3:18:35 3:18:23
977 2250 SJOERD PANNEKOEK NED C-M 3:18:36 3:17:29
978 10265 SIMON BARBER FELIS ESP F-M 3:18:36 3:17:39
979 994 JUAN CARLOS CERRO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:18:37 3:18:17
980 803 ALVARO MARTIN AGUADO ESP C-M 3:18:40 3:18:30
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981 2236 ARTURO PEREZ NISA ESP E-M 3:18:41 3:16:57
982 2902 MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP C-M 3:18:44 3:17:45
983 1162 JAVIER LOZANO ESP C-M 3:18:45 3:17:32
984 2428 BALDOMERO GONZÁLEZ VILLAR ESP D-M 3:18:45 3:16:15
985 593 FERNANDO MOHEDANO TALAVAN ESP F-M 3:18:47 3:18:15
986 1388 ANTONIO SALAVERRI LEIRAS ESP E-M 3:18:48 3:18:13
987 584 PEDRO RUBIO SOTO ESP D-M 3:18:48 3:18:24
988 2222 GRZEGORZ LUCZKO POL C-M 3:18:51 3:18:21
989 2155 PEDRO LUIS PINEDO HIERRO ESP E-M 3:18:51 3:17:28
990 2699 ADOLFO BASTIDA FRIAS ESP E-M 3:18:52 3:17:28
991 2148 EDGARDO DANIEL MIRANDA ZAPATA ESP C-M 3:18:53 3:16:43
992 678 LUIS MIGUEL CABESTRERO BLANCO ESP H-M 3:18:53 3:18:35
993 1234 JOSE MANUEL DEL AMO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:18:54 3:18:29
994 1532 ANTONIO ALONSO ALONSO ESP G-M 3:18:54 3:18:47
995 10462 JOSE JULIO PEREDA MARCOS ESP G-M 3:18:55 3:18:21
996 1213 ALAIN RASPLUS FRA F-M 3:18:56 3:18:28
997 1784 LUIS MIGUEL ALTAMIRADO AVILA ESP E-M 3:18:56 3:18:33
998 4076 JESUS DELGADO GALVEZ ESP F-M 3:18:56 3:18:24
999 1922 ANTONIO MORENO DE ACEVEDO ESP D-M 3:18:57 3:17:20

1000 692 PATRICE LANNEAU-CASSAN FRA E-M 3:18:58 3:18:35
1001 840 MANUEL SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:18:59 3:18:46
1002 2497 RAFAEL GUERRERO MOLINA ESP D-M 3:18:59 3:18:07
1003 2348 DAVID HOLGUIN SERNA ESP F-M 3:19:01 3:18:11
1004 749 ITALO RIVA ITA G-M 3:19:01 3:17:48
1005 1113 JUAN CARLOS DÍAZ ZAMORA ESP E-M 3:19:02 3:18:48
1006 1414 TORBJORN KARLSSON SWE D-M 3:19:03 3:18:21
1007 3168 CARLOS A. GONZÁLEZ ARAGÓN ESP C-M 3:19:03 3:18:22
1008 F33 ELSILLA TORREZ VENTURA ESP E-F 3:19:04 3:19:00
1009 9628 CARLOS LOPEZ GRUESO ESP E-M 3:19:05 3:18:33
1010 10018 JESUS ENRIQUE LOPEZ COTILLAS ESP D-M 3:19:05 3:17:43
1011 2234 MARCO ANTONIO NIEVES ESP C-M 3:19:06 3:18:04
1012 1814 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ ALMAGRO ESP E-M 3:19:07 3:17:50
1013 517 JAVIER MARTIN FABIANI ESP D-M 3:19:08 3:18:45
1014 1662 NACHO BARBERA ESP E-M 3:19:08 3:18:48
1015 551 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ MULAS ESP F-M 3:19:09 3:18:50
1016 1107 THOMAS SCHMID SUTTER ESP F-M 3:19:09 3:18:49
1017 908 DANIEL ALMAGRO ESP D-M 3:19:11 3:18:54
1018 2989 IVAN PIQUERO GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:19:12 3:16:44
1019 1791 IGNACIO HERNANDEZ ASENSIO ESP D-M 3:19:12 3:18:26
1020 1884 RAFAEL GALLARDO LORENZO ESP E-M 3:19:12 3:18:00
1021 2269 SERGIO MORENO ESP D-M 3:19:15 3:17:48
1022 1054 RAÚL SANZ UCEDA ESP D-M 3:19:17 3:18:40
1023 1792 ABEL GONZALEZ DIAZ ESP C-M 3:19:18 3:17:48
1024 901 ALFONSO ACEDO CHAVES ESP F-M 3:19:19 3:16:23
1025 2412 MANUEL SAÑUDO MAZORRA ESP D-M 3:19:20 3:18:20
1026 2439 JOSE ALBERTO VALENZUELA CRUZ ESP F-M 3:19:20 3:19:09
1027 2891 ANTONIO DE ROJAS PAGÁN ESP E-M 3:19:20 3:17:15
1028 2455 MANUEL CAÑIZARES MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:19:21 3:18:59
1029 376 LUIS IVAN GUTIERREZ CRESPO ESP G-M 3:19:23 3:18:38
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1030 814 MIGUEL AZAÑA GARCIA ESP C-M 3:19:24 3:18:12
1031 3149 ISRAEL SAAVEDRA RECUERO ESP E-M 3:19:25 3:18:58
1032 1305 TOMMY SJÖSTRÖM SWE G-M 3:19:26 3:19:04
1033 1116 JUANMA TERRON VASCO ESP E-M 3:19:26 3:18:45
1034 1260 JEAN-BAPTISTE NYSSEN BEL C-M 3:19:27 3:18:49
1035 3059 MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO RAMOS ESP E-M 3:19:27 3:18:54
1036 1754 JESUS MUÑOZ LOPEZ ESP H-M 3:19:27 3:19:12
1037 2567 VICTOR HERNANDEZ REGALADO ESP H-M 3:19:27 3:18:04
1038 1592 PABLO DE LA PARTE ESP C-M 3:19:28 3:19:19
1039 1719 JACINTO SÁNCHEZ CASAS ESP G-M 3:19:30 3:19:24
1040 10036 ANTON NAUMENKO TSATURYAN ESP C-M 3:19:30 3:19:22
1041 1264 ANGEL BONILLA DE FRANCISCO ESP G-M 3:19:31 3:18:55
1042 F23 SONIA SANTA MARIA DELGADO ESP C-F 3:19:32 3:19:29
1043 1297 JULIO MANUEL MOLINA CASTELLANO ESP G-M 3:19:36 3:19:23
1044 6419 JESÚS VICENTE GUINEA ORTEGA ESP E-M 3:19:38 3:18:41
1045 2421 SALVADOR AGUILAR PAYÁ ESP C-M 3:19:39 3:19:17
1046 349 KEVIN RAMON LOPEZ GOYANES ESP E-M 3:19:39 3:19:19
1047 3062 JOSÉ MARÍA VELÁZQUEZ PÉREZ ESP F-M 3:19:39 3:18:04
1048 3840 OSCAR GENTIL BRAVO ESP E-M 3:19:41 3:19:15
1049 1823 MASSIMO CAVALLI POR E-M 3:19:41 3:19:05
1050 3911 MARIO GARCIA GIL ESP D-M 3:19:42 3:19:10
1051 10263 JONATAN CRUZ PONCE ESP C-M 3:19:42 3:18:51
1052 10040 WALTER ANTONIO VEJARANO QUIROS ESP C-M 3:19:42 3:18:51
1053 2874 JOSE ANGEL VIOLERO SEPULVEDA ESP D-M 3:19:44 3:18:21
1054 1679 DANI PARISI GÓMEZ ESP D-M 3:19:44 3:19:30
1055 2866 GINÉS OCHANDO CERDÁN ESP E-M 3:19:49 3:17:11
1056 2026 MARCOS BARRANCO SORINAS ESP D-M 3:19:51 3:19:22
1057 2734 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ VERDE ESP C-M 3:19:53 3:19:19
1058 1856 SERGIO BASTINHO ESP C-M 3:19:55 3:18:40
1059 2985 SERGIO CABELLO LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:19:57 3:18:00
1060 2736 FERNANDO CORTINA GARCIA ESP F-M 3:19:58 3:19:50
1061 1022 GIUSEPPE BALZANO ITA F-M 3:19:58 3:19:32
1062 F59 CARMEN MARIA PEREZ SERRANO ESP C-F 3:19:59 3:19:41
1063 663 JOSEP JOVÉ MARCH ESP F-M 3:20:00 3:19:56
1064 3129 VICTOR LUIS TORRE GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:20:01 3:18:16
1065 2537 JOSÉ CARLOS RAMOS MÁRQUEZ ESP F-M 3:20:08 3:18:15
1066 1650 LUIS DIAZ BUENO ESP F-M 3:20:09 3:19:49
1067 1328 JUANLUIS VINUESA SANZ ESP G-M 3:20:10 3:19:56
1068 2282 PIOTR ROGACZ POL C-M 3:20:12 3:18:20
1069 2060 LUIS ALBERTO GUTIERREZ ALMARZA ESP E-M 3:20:12 3:19:19
1070 2302 ADOLFO DIEZ ESP G-M 3:20:15 3:19:28
1071 1897 STAN LEGO FRA C-M 3:20:17 3:19:48
1072 922 ROGELIO GARCÍA SANTANA ESP D-M 3:20:19 3:19:39
1073 2409 FELIPE RODENAS GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:20:20 3:17:11
1074 902 JORGE JUAN OCHOA SUAREZ ESP E-M 3:20:21 3:19:47
1075 3810 PAULO OLIVEIRA POR E-M 3:20:22 3:19:15
1076 976 ANGEL RODENAS JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:20:24 3:20:04
1077 1315 LUIS AIZPURUA GASTON ESP H-M 3:20:25 3:20:05
1078 414 JOSE MARES MONEDERO ESP F-M 3:20:26 3:20:07
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1079 314 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ ESPINOSA ESP D-M 3:20:27 3:18:09
1080 252 JUAN MARTINEZ RUBIO ESP F-M 3:20:27 3:18:10
1081 2349 JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ PULIDO ESP H-M 3:20:27 3:19:39
1082 1393 JOSÉ LUIS ALCOBENDAS ÁGUEDA ESP F-M 3:20:27 3:19:48
1083 1674 ANTONIO COSTA GARCIA ESP C-M 3:20:27 3:18:30
1084 2794 FLORENCIO FUENTES MARTIN ESP G-M 3:20:27 3:19:27
1085 1063 JESUS PAREDES ALONSO ESP J-M 3:20:30 3:18:09
1086 4039 JOSE MIGUEL MARTINEZ GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:20:30 3:17:43
1087 4104 AYMERIC PERRONE FRA C-M 3:20:30 3:18:31
1088 4953 ROBERT GRAHAM GBR G-M 3:20:31 3:19:16
1089 4875 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA MORALES ESP D-M 3:20:31 3:17:43
1090 2467 PABLO GARCIA CASTILLO ESP D-M 3:20:33 3:20:01
1091 5696 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ VILLAN ESP D-M 3:20:34 3:15:31
1092 1371 CHRISTOPHE THILEMANS BEL C-M 3:20:35 3:20:22
1093 3586 ALFONSO VALENZUELA ESP D-M 3:20:36 3:19:38
1094 3159 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ CABRERA ESP E-M 3:20:36 3:20:14
1095 2078 JUAN CARLOS MARRON MACHADO VEN E-M 3:20:37 3:19:50
1096 9939 JOSE CARLOS MARTINEZ GAITAN ESP C-M 3:20:38 3:18:07
1097 1390 EVAN KNIGHT FRA C-M 3:20:40 3:19:28
1098 F57 ABBY KNIGHT USA C-F 3:20:40 3:19:28
1099 943 JOSE LOPEZ ARRIBAS ESP C-M 3:20:41 3:20:18
1100 2876 MANUEL VELASCO PEREZ ESP F-M 3:20:42 3:20:27
1101 3684 PEDRO SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS ESP E-M 3:20:42 3:20:32
1102 1582 PEDRO LUIS GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ-P ESP F-M 3:20:43 3:20:19
1103 825 RAUL SUAREZ SORIA ESP D-M 3:20:44 3:20:31
1104 666 ANGEL GARRIDO MARTIN ESP E-M 3:20:46 3:20:30
1105 3474 RICARDO GUTIERREZ JONES ESP E-M 3:20:47 3:20:30
1106 F175 LYDIA UTLEY USA C-F 3:20:48 3:20:22
1107 1982 JOSE MANUEL TORRALBA ESP G-M 3:20:49 3:19:36
1108 1555 DAVID MORA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:20:49 3:20:30
1109 2543 ALBERTO PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP B-M 3:20:51 3:20:13
1110 887 ENGELBERTO FERRANDEZ MAS ESP E-M 3:20:51 3:20:42
1111 3195 SERGIO TORRES HUERTA ESP C-M 3:20:52 3:20:13
1112 F72 JUANITA RINCÓN DIAZ ESP G-F 3:20:53 3:20:14
1113 2363 DIEGO LOBO TORREJON ESP E-M 3:20:56 3:20:11
1114 F64 SANDRA PELLON ESP E-F 3:20:56 3:20:35
1115 2104 JAVIER ALVARO MONTES ESP E-M 3:20:56 3:15:24
1116 5722 ANTONIO PEDRO ROCA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:20:58 3:13:34
1117 1926 ANTONIO JESÚS GUILLÉN MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 3:21:01 3:19:50
1118 1668 JUAN DOBLADO COBOS ESP D-M 3:21:02 3:19:50
1119 838 VICTOR JAVIER PANIAGUA GUTIÉRREZ ESP C-M 3:21:02 3:20:37
1120 1798 MASSIMO FERRARI ITA F-M 3:21:03 3:20:30
1121 884 DAVID ISABEL LLORENTE ESP D-M 3:21:06 3:20:59
1122 706 JOSE IGNACIO PEREZ LAGO ESP E-M 3:21:06 3:20:33
1123 2127 JUAN PABLO ALDOMAR GARRIGÓS ESP D-M 3:21:08 3:20:01
1124 2137 FERNANDO UBEDA BRAVO ESP E-M 3:21:11 3:20:38
1125 2089 JUAN CARLOS GARRIDO CARRASCO ESP E-M 3:21:13 3:18:42
1126 1387 DAVID BARRAL MERINO ESP D-M 3:21:13 3:17:59
1127 308 JOSE ALONSO ASENSIO POMARES ESP F-M 3:21:14 3:21:06
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1128 2532 CRISTOBAL CORREDOR ARDOY ESP E-M 3:21:14 3:20:53
1129 1809 DENIS ESTEBAN PEREZ ESP C-M 3:21:15 3:20:53
1130 2121 JOSÉ LUIS MARTÍN SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 3:21:15 3:19:40
1131 1219 FRÉDÉRIC MROCZKA FRA E-M 3:21:16 3:21:01
1132 3084 JOSÉ ANTONIO ROJAS BONILLA ESP C-M 3:21:16 3:20:10
1133 1647 RAFAEL GREGORIO RAMIREZ MESA ESP G-M 3:21:17 3:20:58
1134 4735 JOSE MARIA DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:21:18 3:19:47
1135 1569 MIGUEL ANGEL POZO LUENGO ESP D-M 3:21:18 3:20:58
1136 2273 CANDIDO AMIGO QUESADA ESP D-M 3:21:20 3:19:50
1137 2772 JAVIER GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP D-M 3:21:21 3:20:56
1138 3467 ROBERTO RODRÍGUEZ PEREIRA ESP D-M 3:21:22 3:20:13
1139 1766 FERNANDO NAVARRO GALDÓN ESP E-M 3:21:23 3:21:01
1140 4227 LUKASZ WOJTKOWIAK POL D-M 3:21:24 3:18:44
1141 1482 GUY ILLINGWORTH GBR F-M 3:21:24 3:20:55
1142 1462 EZIO NAVILLI ITA G-M 3:21:25 3:20:26
1143 7466 ROB VAN DER HOEK NED C-M 3:21:28 3:21:15
1144 3371 PAUL WELLE USA C-M 3:21:30 3:19:10
1145 3133 JOSE MARIA PIEDRA RUIZ ESP D-M 3:21:30 3:19:39
1146 362 ISRAEL GRAS ANTON ESP D-M 3:21:30 3:21:24
1147 761 PHILIP MURDEN GBR C-M 3:21:31 3:20:38
1148 1203 TIMO GLÄSS GER C-M 3:21:32 3:20:38
1149 1350 JOSE FCO RODRIGUEZ SANTOS ESP D-M 3:21:32 3:20:03
1150 941 TONI GARCIA JARILLO ESP E-M 3:21:33 3:21:20
1151 2188 JORGE ROZADA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:21:33 3:19:55
1152 10217 SERGIO VILLANUEVA TORRES ESP C-M 3:21:34 3:15:35
1153 6330 MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ ANDRES ESP D-M 3:21:37 3:17:23
1154 86 DAVID DE GREGORIO AGUILAR ESP D-M 3:21:40 3:21:05
1155 1300 JUAN CARLOS SANTURDE CARDEÑA ESP E-M 3:21:41 3:20:23
1156 1382 ENRIQUE CARRION ESTEIRE ESP E-M 3:21:41 3:21:34
1157 7114 BERNAT BOU DOMENECH ESP C-M 3:21:42 3:20:20
1158 3843 RAUL DE JUAN SARMENTERO ESP C-M 3:21:43 3:17:02
1159 1067 MARCOS FUSTER MOLINA ESP D-M 3:21:47 3:21:39
1160 3320 LUIS SANZ MORENO ESP D-M 3:21:49 3:20:35
1161 2922 CESAR MAYO LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:21:51 3:19:12
1162 1029 LUIS CARLOS BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:21:51 3:21:29
1163 764 CARLOS ROS GARCIA ESP D-M 3:21:52 3:21:45
1164 4105 JOSÉ LUIS TRINIDAD ESP F-M 3:21:52 3:20:40
1165 5124 CARLOS CRISTOBAL GARCIA ESP E-M 3:21:53 3:20:41
1166 843 PEDRO PINHA POR E-M 3:21:53 3:21:12
1167 7501 JIORGE GARCÍA EICKELBERG ESP E-M 3:21:54 3:21:21
1168 4668 MANUEL CARNERERO PEÑALVER ESP F-M 3:21:54 3:19:19
1169 3413 CÉSAR CERRILLO MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 3:21:55 3:20:57
1170 3013 LUIS ALCARAZ MONTESINOS ESP E-M 3:21:55 3:21:35
1171 1938 JESUS RAMON PALOMO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:21:55 3:20:57
1172 10435 FERNANDO MARTIN MORA ESP G-M 3:21:56 3:21:02
1173 3028 JAVIER RUIZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:21:57 3:19:20
1174 2526 ANTONIO CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:21:59 3:20:32
1175 1081 ANDREA NERBOSI ITA E-M 3:21:59 3:21:12
1176 1687 MIGUEL ANGEL PONCELA SARMENTERO ESP D-M 3:22:00 3:21:18
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1177 4634 CESAR REY MARTIN ESP D-M 3:22:01 3:19:12
1178 2152 ALBERTO JABONERO BURGOS ESP D-M 3:22:02 3:21:51
1179 1278 MARK MCGOLDRICK GBR E-M 3:22:04 3:21:32
1180 2520 CARLOS JAVIER ROMERA JIMÉNEZ ESP D-M 3:22:04 3:20:35
1181 1824 DAVID BORQUE JIMÉNEZ ESP D-M 3:22:04 3:20:53
1182 2322 BONIFACIO FIERRO RUIZ ESP H-M 3:22:08 3:20:53
1183 10384 JOSE LUIS PORTILLO SANCHEZ-ALC ESP D-M 3:22:08 3:21:15
1184 2411 RAUL ARRIBAS DE FRUTOS ESP F-M 3:22:09 3:20:33
1185 1521 IÑIGO DE LOYOLA SÁNCHEZ DEL CAMPO BA ESP C-M 3:22:10 3:21:10
1186 7242 JOSE LUIS BASALO OCHOA ESP F-M 3:22:10 3:21:41
1187 1692 ANTONIO MANUEL LEYVA MUÑOZ ESP F-M 3:22:12 3:21:50
1188 3508 FRANCISCO JAVIER DOMENECH PLAZA ESP F-M 3:22:12 3:21:36
1189 2619 LUIS EDUARDO GARCÍA DE LA CALLE ESP C-M 3:22:13 3:20:38
1190 3271 RUBEN DORADO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:22:13 3:21:51
1191 4463 DAVID MERINO DELGADO ESP D-M 3:22:13 3:17:06
1192 1813 DAVID FERNANDEZ-CANO LÓPEZ ESP E-M 3:22:13 3:21:15
1193 1871 LUIS ALBERTO ORTEGA FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:22:14 3:21:01
1194 642 CHARLES ROOSE USA F-M 3:22:15 3:19:45
1195 1220 AVELINO SANTOS MARCILLA ESP D-M 3:22:17 3:20:46
1196 9667 PEDRO RUIZ SOLANO ESP C-M 3:22:18 3:17:42
1197 4458 ANTONIO DAVID RODRIGUEZ CIRIANO ESP D-M 3:22:18 3:20:53
1198 3344 OCTAVIO INFANTE CASADO ESP E-M 3:22:20 3:20:58
1199 240 LUIS ALBERTO SANZ CARRASCO ESP F-M 3:22:21 3:21:34
1200 5857 IÑAKI MAGALLON ESP C-M 3:22:21 3:21:44
1201 38 JOSE LUIS PONTÓN SORIANO ESP D-M 3:22:21 3:22:03
1202 1911 JOSE MARIA PALOMARES FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:22:23 3:22:17
1203 3441 RODOLFO RUBIO AGUILO ESP F-M 3:22:24 3:18:28
1204 182 JOSÉ VENTURA RESINES HILARIO ESP D-M 3:22:24 3:22:10
1205 3859 JERONIMO SAINZ DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 3:22:25 3:19:10
1206 2201 JULIO SAELICES NOVILLO ESP F-M 3:22:27 3:21:18
1207 1204 ALBERTO PASTORIZA OROZCO ESP F-M 3:22:28 3:22:00
1208 2365 CARLOS ALONSO PEÑA ESP E-M 3:22:28 3:20:31
1209 2529 PIERRE FINOT FRA C-M 3:22:28 3:21:29
1210 1790 EDUARDO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:22:32 3:21:48
1211 2872 DAVID MACIA NAVARRO ESP D-M 3:22:32 3:19:51
1212 3762 CESAR TORREGO BERROCOSA ESP E-M 3:22:34 3:19:27
1213 1170 JOSE CARLOS GAGO DORNA ESP D-M 3:22:34 3:21:45
1214 1885 ISRAEL CALERO AZUAGA ESP D-M 3:22:36 3:19:31
1215 73 JESUS SALCEDO BLAZQUEZ ESP F-M 3:22:37 3:21:43
1216 2678 FRANCISCO FLIX LANGA ESP G-M 3:22:37 3:20:34
1217 4449 ANTONIO JOSE RUS PIEDRA ESP D-M 3:22:38 3:20:46
1218 5348 RAUL PALENZUELA CRUZ ESP C-M 3:22:38 3:20:59
1219 4006 AGUSTIN SANCHEZ SANTOS ESP F-M 3:22:38 3:20:38
1220 615 SANTIAGO PASAMAR ADÁN ESP G-M 3:22:39 3:20:32
1221 658 VALENTIN GARCIA MOTA ESP E-M 3:22:40 3:22:29
1222 2072 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARBAYO FUENTES ESP E-M 3:22:41 3:21:54
1223 1968 VALENTIN MARTINEZ DELGADO ESP D-M 3:22:41 3:21:29
1224 4652 JAN SCHWIETZKE ESP C-M 3:22:41 3:21:35
1225 1196 JOSE LUIS RAMOS BORREGUERO ESP E-M 3:22:41 3:22:13
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1226 1734 KRISTOF KOMONDI HUN D-M 3:22:42 3:20:31
1227 1080 CHRISTIAN BAUER GER D-M 3:22:43 3:21:54
1228 2975 FCO. JAVIER ESCUCHURI AISA ESP D-M 3:22:43 3:22:04
1229 388 RAMON AZNAR PALLARDO ESP E-M 3:22:43 3:18:34
1230 2979 JOSE RAMON PEREZ BALDOVI ESP D-M 3:22:45 3:20:33
1231 2716 AITOR FERNANDEZ ZUBIZARRET ESP C-M 3:22:45 3:21:28
1232 1448 DAVID GIMENEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:22:45 3:22:12
1233 9800 FEDERICO SOTOMAYOR CABRERA ESP H-M 3:22:48 3:19:12
1234 2128 JOSE ANTONIO HERRERO APARICIO ESP E-M 3:22:48 3:20:39
1235 3296 JOSE CARLOS MOREIRA MELO POR G-M 3:22:50 3:22:39
1236 876 ALVARO HIDALGO PEREZ ESP C-M 3:22:50 3:21:25
1237 2103 SANTIAGO HERRERO ESP D-M 3:22:51 3:20:42
1238 4732 CONNOR BROWN FRA B-M 3:22:52 3:18:25
1239 1355 PASCUAL VARGAS ESP D-M 3:22:53 3:22:41
1240 2673 PEDRO SANTIAGO CUELLAR ESP F-M 3:22:54 3:21:47
1241 F727 SOFIA PITA ESP C-F 3:22:55 3:21:46
1242 1820 HUGO JOSÉ FRAGUAS GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:22:56 3:19:32
1243 4450 JOSÍAS JEREZ ESP D-M 3:22:56 3:21:34
1244 1948 GUILLERMO GUILLEN REGUERO ESP D-M 3:22:58 3:22:21
1245 1586 MANUEL MUÑOZ DEL VIEJO ESP F-M 3:22:58 3:22:47
1246 6573 FCO.RAÚL ARRANZ DE LA FUENTE ESP E-M 3:23:00 3:21:44
1247 890 SÉRGIO RIBEIRO POR D-M 3:23:01 3:22:30
1248 3270 ANTONIO SEGURA PIÑERA ESP E-M 3:23:02 3:18:36
1249 891 GREGORIO RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:23:03 3:22:24
1250 2030 JUAN LUIS LARREA GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:23:06 3:21:57
1251 92 JOSÉ LUIS GARCÍA BOTANA ESP C-M 3:23:07 3:22:48
1252 2064 MANUEL REY ROMERO ESP D-M 3:23:08 3:21:32
1253 2186 JAN KNOPERT NED F-M 3:23:09 3:22:11
1254 6636 IVAN ABIAN LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:23:10 3:20:45
1255 1615 JUAN ALVARO SABATER CARPI ESP H-M 3:23:10 3:22:50
1256 968 ALFREDO LEON BARJA ESP D-M 3:23:10 3:22:21
1257 1930 ANTONIO JESUS VIDAL MOYANO ESP D-M 3:23:10 3:22:04
1258 2761 JUAN FCO. CABELLO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:23:11 3:21:58
1259 3254 JOSÉ ENRIQUE LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:23:12 3:22:13
1260 2119 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ-CID ROMÁN ESP E-M 3:23:13 3:22:42
1261 2435 JUAN CARLOS CABANILLAS RODRIGO ESP F-M 3:23:13 3:21:24
1262 5909 LIAM MIGUEL MC NICHOLL ESP D-M 3:23:14 3:21:59
1263 1593 JESUS MINGUEZ TORRES ESP D-M 3:23:15 3:22:51
1264 3517 SERGIO TAZA HUIDOBRO ESP D-M 3:23:16 3:19:58
1265 2297 RAUL ALBARDIAZ CONDE ESP D-M 3:23:17 3:22:27
1266 4835 MARIANO SANTOS BERROCAL ESP F-M 3:23:17 3:22:05
1267 1012 VICENTE DE LA VARA PINTADO ESP G-M 3:23:18 3:23:06
1268 9915 ALBERTO GUEVARA GARCIA ESP C-M 3:23:18 3:22:13
1269 3719 PIAN MICHELE ITA E-M 3:23:18 3:22:21
1270 1971 FRANCO PALETTA ITA F-M 3:23:18 3:22:21
1271 6250 JAVIER FERNANDEZ MITRE ESP E-M 3:23:18 3:17:47
1272 F1240 NINFA DORINA QUEVEDO ALVARENGA ESP D-F 3:23:20 3:22:52
1273 1333 DAVID CROW ESP C-M 3:23:22 3:21:07
1274 1530 MASSIMILIANO BASSIGNANI ITA D-M 3:23:22 3:22:42
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1275 7585 FRANCISCO JOSE SANCHEZ ZARCA ESP G-M 3:23:24 3:23:13
1276 2969 JORGE JUAN MAÑAS UXÓ ESP D-M 3:23:25 3:22:30
1277 9568 NESTOR MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:23:26 3:20:13
1278 1621 ATHOS DELLAMANO ITA F-M 3:23:26 3:23:09
1279 10412 PABLO CASAS HERRERO ESP C-M 3:23:27 3:22:50
1280 2256 NACHO OLEA ZORITA ESP C-M 3:23:28 3:23:00
1281 2548 CARLOS GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 3:23:28 3:22:07
1282 3244 JAVIER NAVARRO NOVO ESP D-M 3:23:29 3:22:18
1283 F60 MARA DEL FRARI ITA E-F 3:23:31 3:23:08
1284 3507 LUIS MUR GIL ESP C-M 3:23:32 3:21:41
1285 2731 DAVID RONCERO DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 3:23:32 3:21:04
1286 358 PAOLO DEL GENOVESE ITA E-M 3:23:33 3:23:25
1287 770 GEORGE BUMPUS GBR A-M 3:23:33 3:22:51
1288 2740 ALFREDO ARROYO MERINO ESP E-M 3:23:34 3:22:54
1289 1384 RAFAL DAJCZER POL D-M 3:23:36 3:23:00
1290 1407 JUAN JAVIER LOPEZ-REY SALAS ESP D-M 3:23:38 3:23:31
1291 1412 CARLOS JAVIER BRAVO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:23:38 3:23:32
1292 1391 LUCA GENOVESE ITA F-M 3:23:38 3:23:11
1293 3663 DANIEL DEL MORAL OLIVA ESP E-M 3:23:39 3:22:12
1294 2508 FCO JAVIER GALLEGO PRIEGO ESP E-M 3:23:40 3:21:37
1295 2070 LUIS CARLOS LOPEZ SANZ ESP C-M 3:23:41 3:22:30
1296 6401 RAUL IZQUIERDO VELASCO ESP D-M 3:23:42 3:22:23
1297 3985 LUIS FRANCISCO LLORENTE LASO ESP E-M 3:23:43 3:21:07
1298 1377 JOSE M NARANJO GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:23:45 3:23:11
1299 559 PEDRO MORALES PEREZ ESP E-M 3:23:45 3:22:16
1300 1360 JESUS ESTEBANEZ PEREZ ESP G-M 3:23:46 3:22:17
1301 1403 MIGUEL CAMPOS HERNÁNDEZ ESP G-M 3:23:47 3:23:28
1302 1281 JESUS GREGORIO LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:23:47 3:23:02
1303 7407 DAVID VALCARCEL ALFARO ESP C-M 3:23:48 3:21:56
1304 1505 MATJAZ DULAR SLO E-M 3:23:49 3:23:37
1305 10440 ANDREA SPINARDI ITA E-M 3:23:50 3:21:44
1306 4698 IGNACIO GARCÍA DE VINUESA FE ESP D-M 3:23:50 3:23:31
1307 1670 JOE KEENA IRL D-M 3:23:50 3:23:23
1308 2576 JOSE MANUEL MONTERO VALDEOLIVAS ESP F-M 3:23:52 3:20:40
1309 2689 DANIEL SIMON GRACIA ESP D-M 3:23:53 3:22:37
1310 1504 ALVARO VILLASEVIL GOMEZ ESP A-M 3:23:53 3:22:59
1311 1589 MIGUEL BARRERA CABRERA ESP F-M 3:23:55 3:23:22
1312 1442 JAVIER PASCUAL HUERTA ESP D-M 3:23:56 3:22:48
1313 7479 JUAN MANUEL SALA PUENTE ESP C-M 3:23:56 3:23:29
1314 407 ROGERIO ALMEIDA FRA E-M 3:23:56 3:23:50
1315 1874 ELADIO MARTINEZ GARZON ESP D-M 3:23:56 3:22:48
1316 1457 CARLOS MARTIN CHACÓN ESP D-M 3:24:00 3:19:51
1317 780 ORAZIO DEREDITÀ ITA F-M 3:24:00 3:22:37
1318 3087 DAVID RUFO DEL POZO ESP D-M 3:24:01 3:21:12
1319 1577 JOSE LOPEZ LLIN ESP E-M 3:24:02 3:23:43
1320 2196 LUIS CARLOS GARCIA CALLEJO ESP F-M 3:24:02 3:22:27
1321 2493 JOSÉ LUIS INOGÉS ESTEBAN ESP D-M 3:24:04 3:22:23
1322 2786 ANTONIO DE ANA GARC ESP D-M 3:24:05 3:21:02
1323 159 JOSE MARIA MENDIGUREN PELAYO ESP E-M 3:24:05 3:24:02
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1324 8585 DAVID MANZANO SÁNCHEZ ESP A-M 3:24:06 3:23:57
1325 3131 JORGE CASADO JUÁREZ ESP C-M 3:24:06 3:15:53
1326 10468 GUILLERMO CORTES FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:24:06 3:23:10
1327 2711 SATURNINO LUIS ESCUDERO GARCÍA ARRO ESP G-M 3:24:07 3:22:58
1328 2676 JOSE ANTONIO GONZAALEZ MORA ESP E-M 3:24:09 3:23:00
1329 435 AGUSTIN ARJONA ESP H-M 3:24:09 3:20:27
1330 2516 JOSE IGNACIO MAYORAL SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:24:10 3:22:59
1331 2276 JAVIER MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:24:12 3:22:24
1332 3361 DANIEL LÓPEZ GÓMEZ ESP E-M 3:24:13 3:19:31
1333 1890 MANUEL VICENTE RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP D-M 3:24:13 3:21:45
1334 2306 ESTEBAN GONZALEZ MORENO ESP G-M 3:24:13 3:23:50
1335 2000 ANDREW FARRELL GBR E-M 3:24:14 3:16:22
1336 1604 HUGO FERREIRA POR C-M 3:24:15 3:23:19
1337 1013 ANDRÉS ROBLEDO FERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 3:24:15 3:24:08
1338 1178 FERNANDO JOSÉ GUERRA ÁLVAREZ ESP G-M 3:24:16 3:24:06
1339 779 LUIS ZACARIAS BUENO LOPEZ ESP G-M 3:24:18 3:23:59
1340 2369 JUAN JOSÉ SÁNCHEZ JULIÁ ESP F-M 3:24:20 3:22:42
1341 1711 JAVIER LACASIA PURROY ESP F-M 3:24:21 3:24:00
1342 2384 PACO PATON ESP F-M 3:24:22 3:18:49
1343 2447 AURELIO GARCÍA LOIZAGA ESP E-M 3:24:24 3:23:09
1344 3037 DIEGO RAÚL ESCOBAR ARG C-M 3:24:24 3:23:22
1345 8527 JORGE ESCUDERO TARIN ESP C-M 3:24:24 3:23:30
1346 1603 TOMAS AZORIN VARELA ESP F-M 3:24:25 3:24:03
1347 4721 RODRIGO RODRIGO PEREIRA ESP C-M 3:24:25 3:23:46
1348 1888 MANUEL BARBERO ESP G-M 3:24:26 3:23:08
1349 4266 CARLOS RUANO FIGUEIRA ESP D-M 3:24:27 3:19:17
1350 2957 FCO JAVIER PALAFOX DEL SAZ ESP C-M 3:24:29 3:23:00
1351 2735 OSCAR JAVIER MANZANO ORTEGA ESP F-M 3:24:30 3:23:26
1352 3234 ALBERTO HORNOS CUADROS ESP C-M 3:24:31 3:22:49
1353 2933 MIGUEL ANGEL MINGO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:24:31 3:23:33
1354 1740 JOSE ANTONIO GARGALLO BERNARDINO ESP D-M 3:24:33 3:23:03
1355 2998 DAVID PEREZ COMENDADOR ESP C-M 3:24:33 3:23:25
1356 4404 JOSE MURILLO ESP F-M 3:24:34 3:19:18
1357 2668 PETER RAINS GBR H-M 3:24:36 3:23:35
1358 963 LUIS MIGUEL LÓPEZ GIL ESP G-M 3:24:36 3:24:22
1359 1836 ALBERTO MARTIN SANZ ESP C-M 3:24:36 3:23:47
1360 3189 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ RIOLOBOS ESP F-M 3:24:37 3:19:02
1361 837 OLIVIER DENIS FRA D-M 3:24:38 3:24:17
1362 4317 JOSE CARLOS GONZALEZ CRISTOBAL ESP G-M 3:24:39 3:24:20
1363 2528 GONZALO SANCHEZ OLIVA ESP E-M 3:24:40 3:24:26
1364 3728 JOÃO ANJOS POR F-M 3:24:41 3:22:59
1365 1212 FERMIN NAVARIDAS NALDA ESP F-M 3:24:42 3:22:21
1366 1470 JESÚS ÁNGEL BLANCO FLORES ESP G-M 3:24:42 3:22:21
1367 2909 DAVID MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 3:24:42 3:21:43
1368 7857 JOSE ANTONIO BLAZQUEZ MANZANO ESP C-M 3:24:44 3:23:26
1369 10434 JUAN CARLOS ROMERO PUERTO ESP C-M 3:24:44 3:23:26
1370 3732 EDUARDO SERRANO HERNANZ ESP E-M 3:24:44 3:24:29
1371 1627 MARCOS MEILAN VALCARCEL ESP D-M 3:24:45 3:23:50
1372 2601 DAVID MORGADO PÉREZ ESP D-M 3:24:46 3:23:14
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1373 1976 JESUS MANUEL GONZALEZ MELGUIZO ESP E-M 3:24:46 3:21:22
1374 2014 JUAN CARLOS ESCRIBANO DE LOS RIO ESP G-M 3:24:46 3:22:00
1375 1296 FRITZ TSCHUDI SUI G-M 3:24:47 3:24:31
1376 1695 JOAQUIN PINES SEVILLA ESP F-M 3:24:48 3:22:14
1377 3093 KEVIN GORMLEY GBR C-M 3:24:50 3:20:18
1378 2139 JOSE MARÍA GRANDE GONZALEZ ESP H-M 3:24:50 3:24:43
1379 1892 RODRIGO ORTIZ TORRES FRA C-M 3:24:50 3:23:55
1380 1854 MIGUEL FIDALLGO VILLAPALOS ESP G-M 3:24:51 3:23:52
1381 8770 LEONEL A. FERNANDES SÃO JOSÉ POR E-M 3:24:51 3:23:54
1382 868 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:24:51 3:24:14
1383 2597 DAVID SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 3:24:52 3:23:33
1384 2970 ANGEL PIELIES SERRAT ESP F-M 3:24:54 3:22:13
1385 2194 JUAN MANUEL ÁLAMO CABALLERO ESP F-M 3:24:54 3:24:35
1386 1883 ANTONIO RIOS USA E-M 3:24:54 3:22:51
1387 2153 JUAN JOSE CARDIEL GARCIA ESP D-M 3:24:54 3:23:42
1388 2680 JOÃO VEIGA POR D-M 3:24:56 3:24:33
1389 5446 SERGIO FERNANDEZ MATEOS ESP E-M 3:24:58 3:23:17
1390 590 JOSE LUIS DIAZ JEREZ ESP G-M 3:24:59 3:24:20
1391 5387 RUBÉN ARROYO SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:24:59 3:23:06
1392 9672 JOSE LUIS BUENO MORENO ESP D-M 3:24:59 3:23:35
1393 6572 DANIEL OMAR ARMENTAL ROMANO ESP G-M 3:25:00 3:24:15
1394 1484 CHAFIQ HAMDOUCHI USA G-M 3:25:01 3:24:26
1395 9437 JESUS LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:25:01 3:22:56
1396 2554 JAVIER VAQUERIZO VIRTO ESP C-M 3:25:01 3:23:31
1397 792 OSCAR PAVIA TAVIRA ESP E-M 3:25:01 3:24:43
1398 2523 OSCAR AMIGO ALTISENT ESP D-M 3:25:02 3:24:13
1399 3022 RICARDO ARRANZ PAREJA ESP E-M 3:25:02 3:23:31
1400 7711 MIGUEL ANGEL DIAZ PERALBO ESP D-M 3:25:03 3:23:54
1401 2173 MIGUEL ANGEL PARAISO ZAMARRA ESP F-M 3:25:03 3:24:26
1402 1459 MIGUEL NATES CARRANZA ESP G-M 3:25:04 3:24:05
1403 2382 JAVIER CELIS SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:25:04 3:24:00
1404 660 VICTOR GUALDA PEREIRA ESP G-M 3:25:04 3:23:56
1405 2223 JACINTO VIVAS ACEDO ESP H-M 3:25:05 3:24:34
1406 2020 CARLOS GUILLERMO FERRERO SALCEDO ESP F-M 3:25:05 3:23:37
1407 2313 ANTONIO MARTÍN DÍAZ ESP D-M 3:25:06 3:23:37
1408 4519 BAUTISTA ARANDA CAMBRON ESP D-M 3:25:06 3:23:32
1409 1876 LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ-TORIJA ESP E-M 3:25:07 3:24:03
1410 10091 GILBERT VIQUE QUINDE ESP B-M 3:25:07 3:23:07
1411 1817 TOM BURRIDGE ESP C-M 3:25:07 3:22:56
1412 4584 RODRIGO VIDAL CID ESP E-M 3:25:08 3:22:54
1413 5719 CHEMA BRAVO GARRIDO ESP D-M 3:25:09 3:23:47
1414 5221 JAIME PARRO GÓMEZ ESP D-M 3:25:09 3:23:20
1415 5474 ALHAGIE YERRO GAI ESP B-M 3:25:09 3:25:04
1416 4170 ANTONIO DIAZ VALVERDE ESP E-M 3:25:10 3:24:41
1417 9791 ANTONIO AGUSTIN CASADO GALLEGO ESP E-M 3:25:11 3:23:06
1418 3919 EUGENIO MARTÍN DE ALMAGRO OR ESP D-M 3:25:12 3:22:38
1419 4870 GERMÁN LUCAS ARENAS ESP D-M 3:25:12 3:22:53
1420 37 FRANCISCO JOSE MANZANO RATO ESP E-M 3:25:13 3:24:19
1421 8702 RAFAEL GLEZ. DE HERRERO DOM ESP E-M 3:25:14 3:24:39
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1422 1716 LUIS GALLEGOS IGLESIAS ESP F-M 3:25:15 3:24:21
1423 9670 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ MESTO ESP E-M 3:25:15 3:22:54
1424 3383 OSCAR MARAÑON SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:25:15 3:24:35
1425 3198 CHRIS HUNT ESP B-M 3:25:15 3:24:43
1426 1780 VICTORINO BLANCO GONZÁLEZ ESP C-M 3:25:16 3:21:16
1427 3614 JOSE ALONSO ACEBES ESP G-M 3:25:17 3:24:54
1428 6820 IGNACIO MATEO SERRANO ESP E-M 3:25:17 3:22:07
1429 1896 CHARLES DHERBES FRA C-M 3:25:18 3:24:07
1430 1832 FRANCISCO SANCHO SERRANO ESP E-M 3:25:19 3:24:41
1431 3958 RAÚL CLEMENTE LANDALUCE ESP C-M 3:25:21 3:24:30
1432 4881 JAVIER GONZÁLEZ-QUIJANO ESP C-M 3:25:21 3:23:21
1433 2655 CRISTIAN SAYAS-CUAREZ SWE C-M 3:25:22 3:23:53
1434 173 NORBERT TATARCZAK POL E-M 3:25:23 3:25:20
1435 989 CLAUDE GENDRY FRA G-M 3:25:23 3:24:59
1436 3339 OSCAR GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:25:24 3:21:57
1437 2117 JULIO LÓPEZ MARTÍN ESP F-M 3:25:25 3:23:54
1438 1189 JEAN POESEN BEL I-M 3:25:26 3:25:13
1439 9831 MIGUEL ANGEL GALVEZ LUQUE ESP D-M 3:25:27 3:22:00
1440 1863 CASCIONE CARMELO ITA G-M 3:25:28 3:25:14
1441 10421 BRUNO MATA ESP E-M 3:25:28 3:22:37
1442 1237 GRÉGORY AMICANGELO FRA D-M 3:25:28 3:24:11
1443 1963 ALBERTO ADRADOS SOMOLINOS ESP C-M 3:25:28 3:23:15
1444 2879 AARON POTTER USA D-M 3:25:28 3:25:01
1445 6377 CESAR PRIETO LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:25:29 3:23:49
1446 289 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:25:29 3:24:22
1447 4228 RAUL PEREZ NIETO ESP C-M 3:25:30 3:24:38
1448 1101 AGUSTÍ BARGUES MAINERO ESP C-M 3:25:30 3:22:38
1449 2887 CARLOS VERDE ESPINOSA ESP D-M 3:25:31 3:25:08
1450 3348 SALVATORE PARDO ITA G-M 3:25:32 3:24:23
1451 1455 JUAN-ANGEL JIMENEZ-MARTIN ESP E-M 3:25:32 3:23:03
1452 1565 MARIO GUZZETTA ITA I-M 3:25:32 3:25:12
1453 2797 ANTONIO LOPEZ CANTOS ESP D-M 3:25:33 3:23:36
1454 10053 JUAN ANTONIO RUANO PADILLA ESP C-M 3:25:34 3:25:21
1455 7682 RICARDO DIEZ ARIAS ESP G-M 3:25:34 3:24:49
1456 3039 RAMON DELGADO PIQUERAS ESP F-M 3:25:35 3:23:27
1457 1972 JUAN TERRASA MORA ESP D-M 3:25:35 3:24:04
1458 2478 ANTONIO SANCHEZ NARES ESP H-M 3:25:36 3:21:09
1459 2038 SALVADOR TEROL GARCIA ESP H-M 3:25:36 3:23:24
1460 4892 JUAN CARLOS ARENAS DORADO ESP E-M 3:25:38 3:23:36
1461 2094 ANGEL JOSÉ VIRTO RAMIREZ ESP C-M 3:25:38 3:25:13
1462 2791 FRANCISCO JOSÉ PÉREZ ESCUDERO ESP C-M 3:25:39 3:24:10
1463 1768 LUIS NORIEGA VILLAFAÑE ESP E-M 3:25:39 3:24:10
1464 2012 VICTOR MANUEL GOZALVEZ CAMARA ESP C-M 3:25:40 3:24:34
1465 9940 JUAN CARLOS CALLEJAS GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:25:40 3:24:01
1466 9985 JOSE ROMERO SERRANO ESP G-M 3:25:40 3:25:14
1467 1833 FCO.JAVIER RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 3:25:42 3:25:20
1468 2598 RICHARD HARVEY GBR E-M 3:25:43 3:23:45
1469 3297 JOSE ANTONIO NISTAL MORAN ESP C-M 3:25:44 3:25:18
1470 3798 JOAQUIN SEGURA AMOROS ESP F-M 3:25:45 3:23:49
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1471 3834 PEDRO PÉREZ GUILLÉN ESP C-M 3:25:46 3:24:25
1472 1880 JAVIER TARDON MONJAS ESP F-M 3:25:46 3:24:24
1473 771 JOSÉ CARLOS MOLINERO GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:25:46 3:25:36
1474 2258 ALFONSO DEL RIO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:25:47 3:24:41
1475 2811 SERGIO GARCIA PEREZ ESP C-M 3:25:47 3:24:04
1476 9249 FRANCISCO RAFAEL GARCIA MEDINA ESP G-M 3:25:48 3:24:37
1477 3194 FÉLIX JAVIER LÓPEZ ITURRIAGA ESP F-M 3:25:49 3:22:44
1478 6397 BERNARDO NAVARRO OTERO ESP C-M 3:25:49 3:21:14
1479 3096 FRANCISCO JORGE CANELO TRABA ESP E-M 3:25:51 3:23:59
1480 3061 GREGORIO VAZQUEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:25:51 3:24:33
1481 121 JUSTO JAIME NAVARRETE MURCIA ESP G-M 3:25:52 3:25:48
1482 1334 JUAN ANTONIO GUTIERREZ CARO ESP D-M 3:25:52 3:25:31
1483 1389 JOSÉ CÉSAR PERALES LÓPEZ ESP D-M 3:25:53 3:25:39
1484 2168 ALEJANDRO MONTEAGUDO RAMÓN ESP D-M 3:25:53 3:24:20
1485 3341 ANTONIO GONZALEZ MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:25:54 3:22:45
1486 3952 PEDRO TOLEDO CASTRO ESP C-M 3:25:57 3:25:08
1487 10064 JAVIER BURCIO CASERO ESP C-M 3:25:58 3:25:07
1488 3466 ALFONSO VÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP D-M 3:25:59 3:22:53
1489 1346 AMATO STILO ITA D-M 3:25:59 3:24:53
1490 10425 JESUS ROMERO GIL ESP G-M 3:25:59 3:20:06
1491 2075 JOSE MORGADO POR G-M 3:25:59 3:24:36
1492 3850 JOSE ANTONIO JARAMILLO CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:26:00 3:25:34
1493 2090 MANUEL GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP F-M 3:26:01 3:22:58
1494 557 CARLOS SIERO LEAL ESP F-M 3:26:01 3:25:45
1495 1733 JOSE MARIA GALLEGO CANO ESP E-M 3:26:02 3:23:46
1496 2316 JESUS BARRENA ESP E-M 3:26:02 3:25:12
1497 3633 JAVIER MARTIN ESP E-M 3:26:03 3:24:36
1498 2757 MARCELINO PALENZUELA HERNANDO ESP E-M 3:26:03 3:24:36
1499 5912 DANIEL CAMPOS LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:26:04 3:20:32
1500 9438 MIKE BALTHAZAR BEKE ESP C-M 3:26:04 3:23:41
1501 1882 RAUL PRUDENCIO ESP C-M 3:26:04 3:25:05
1502 2136 JOAQUÍN ROLDÁN LÓPEZ ESP G-M 3:26:05 3:25:01
1503 1431 JOSE ALVAREZ ALMEIDA ESP I-M 3:26:05 3:25:28
1504 2176 ALBERTO MENCHERO ASTASIO ESP C-M 3:26:06 3:23:06
1505 3489 ADRIAN PALLEIRO GBR C-M 3:26:07 3:25:56
1506 5508 RODRIGO GARCIA SEGURADO ESP C-M 3:26:07 3:25:44
1507 1082 GUSTAVO DOMINGUEZ PUÑAL ESP D-M 3:26:08 3:25:45
1508 399 ARMANDO VAQUERIZAS DE CEA ESP E-M 3:26:09 3:25:54
1509 1049 ANTONIO SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:26:09 3:25:34
1510 3751 ÓSCAR SÁNCHEZ CANOSA ESP B-M 3:26:10 3:26:01
1511 1422 MATTHEW ELLIS GBR C-M 3:26:11 3:25:46
1512 983 GIACOMO PETRONIO ITA D-M 3:26:12 3:25:38
1513 3118 HUBERT BASINSKI POL C-M 3:26:13 3:23:34
1514 1907 SERGIO BALLESTEROS DIAZ-MAR ESP C-M 3:26:13 3:19:32
1515 10049 LUIS ALBERTO FLORES MURILLO ESP C-M 3:26:14 3:23:43
1516 1636 CARLOS QUIJADA APARICIO ESP F-M 3:26:14 3:24:39
1517 2286 PAULO PIRES POR F-M 3:26:14 3:25:26
1518 4248 CHRISTOPHER MESSMER GER C-M 3:26:15 3:25:18
1519 8525 ROBERTO PASCUAL ESP E-M 3:26:16 3:26:01
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1520 1290 CARLOS ELORZA VERGARA ESP F-M 3:26:16 3:25:41
1521 950 ANGEL IBAÑEZ LARREY ESP E-M 3:26:18 3:25:33
1522 3600 GIACOMO MENCARELLI ITA E-M 3:26:19 3:22:42
1523 3529 IVAN LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:26:20 3:24:55
1524 489 LUIS GUZMÁN RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 3:26:20 3:24:55
1525 533 PHILIPPE GUILLAUME FRA G-M 3:26:20 3:26:03
1526 F110 ANA CRISTINA CONSTANTIN ESP C-F 3:26:21 3:25:33
1527 3491 DIEGO CORREDOR PAEZ ESP E-M 3:26:21 3:25:50
1528 5945 RAÚL MATEO MARÍA ESP D-M 3:26:23 3:24:34
1529 1607 ENRIQUE GARCÍA ESP G-M 3:26:24 3:26:21
1530 F195 RAQUEL CARIDAD PADILLA DOMINGUEZ ESP C-F 3:26:24 3:25:38
1531 4696 NUNO SILVA POR E-M 3:26:25 3:23:15
1532 5865 GONÇALO CARVALHO POR D-M 3:26:25 3:23:16
1533 6408 JOÃO VIEGAS POR D-M 3:26:25 3:23:17
1534 4298 MIGUEL LOUREIRO POR D-M 3:26:25 3:23:16
1535 2631 DAVID MARTIN MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:26:26 3:24:34
1536 6398 DANIEL MENENDEZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:26:30 3:24:51
1537 251 JOSE FRANCISCO CUETO LLENIN ESP G-M 3:26:30 3:25:37
1538 468 JULIO SANTOS PEREZ ESP D-M 3:26:30 3:25:36
1539 287 MAREK SACEWICZ ESP D-M 3:26:30 3:25:38
1540 1818 FELIPE ANDRES MUÑOZ ESP E-M 3:26:33 3:26:27
1541 6150 CHARLES KRUSE SWE C-M 3:26:33 3:25:17
1542 3180 ALVARO RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP C-M 3:26:33 3:24:07
1543 1541 PONTHUS JEAN LUC FRA G-M 3:26:36 3:26:22
1544 2709 FCO. JAVIER ARANDA MARTIN ESP E-M 3:26:38 3:25:23
1545 1286 FRANCISCO CORPS HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:26:41 3:23:47
1546 1467 JUAN CARLOS IVARS GIL ESP G-M 3:26:42 3:25:21
1547 1381 ANTONIO VARAS BAU ESP E-M 3:26:42 3:26:18
1548 97 MARIO MARTIN LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:26:43 3:26:08
1549 3839 SECUNDINO MUÑOZ VELASCO ESP H-M 3:26:43 3:25:36
1550 7227 ALFREDO JIMENEZ PARRAS ESP C-M 3:26:44 3:25:39
1551 1409 GUILLERMO RECIO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:26:44 3:26:31
1552 1075 FRANCISCO PASTOR MUÑOZ ESP H-M 3:26:44 3:26:32
1553 2330 JOSE PEREZ MINUESA ESP E-M 3:26:44 3:26:18
1554 4484 ALBERTO JAEN LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:26:45 3:23:50
1555 2774 HILARIO SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO ESP E-M 3:26:46 3:26:39
1556 5361 MANUEL VICENTE ORTEGA ESP C-M 3:26:47 3:26:34
1557 2081 FRANK PASCUAL LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:26:48 3:26:00
1558 1561 PEDRO ANTONIO VIDAL FERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 3:26:48 3:23:40
1559 5420 ANTONIO PÉREZ GÓMEZ ESP C-M 3:26:49 3:24:35
1560 4024 HUMBERTO MARTA JAÉN ESP D-M 3:26:49 3:25:21
1561 2691 ANTONIO COLAS TOMAS ESP C-M 3:26:49 3:25:21
1562 1270 AMADOR JOSE LOPEZ GRANADOS ESP F-M 3:26:50 3:26:45
1563 5792 ENRIQUE PALOMAR OCHAITA ESP E-M 3:26:51 3:24:43
1564 1855 MARCOS RIERA ROS ESP D-M 3:26:51 3:24:52
1565 1677 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ ESTEBAN ESP H-M 3:26:53 3:25:33
1566 9753 RICARDO SANZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:26:55 3:23:33
1567 5001 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:26:55 3:24:16
1568 1130 IAN MCPHERSON ESP F-M 3:26:55 3:26:15
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1569 2436 CARLOS MARCO FAU ESP E-M 3:26:56 3:24:52
1570 3935 JUAN CARLOS LOZANO RUIZ ESP D-M 3:26:57 3:26:32
1571 F142 NURIA PASTOR ESP D-F 3:26:57 3:26:33
1572 3591 DIEGO PÉREZ DE MOYA ESP C-M 3:26:58 3:26:10
1573 1571 JOSE VICENTE GIMENO ANGUELU ESP F-M 3:26:58 3:25:26
1574 1691 SANTOS GARCIA CONSTANT ESP E-M 3:26:58 3:25:26
1575 1486 JOAO BALTAZAR MENDES POR G-M 3:26:59 3:26:18
1576 919 DIEGO RODRÍGUEZ AZCÁRATE ESP C-M 3:26:59 3:26:17
1577 50 CESAR CARLOS LLORENTE MUÑOZ ESP F-M 3:27:03 3:26:11
1578 1705 ENRIQUE DE LA ENCARNACIÓN ESP E-M 3:27:04 3:26:06
1579 2418 MIGUEL ANGEL VILLALTA CAÑAS ESP D-M 3:27:04 3:26:48
1580 8250 JOSE FERNANDO MORENO MORENO ESP D-M 3:27:05 3:24:17
1581 1465 JUAN CARLOS PEINADO BLANCO ESP C-M 3:27:06 3:26:01
1582 2249 ALEJANDRO BAYO SALAS ESP C-M 3:27:06 3:24:26
1583 2540 FRANCISCO GARCIA DEL VALLE ESP G-M 3:27:08 3:26:00
1584 1910 MIGUEL ANGEL ORTIZ FLORES ESP E-M 3:27:09 3:26:42
1585 4162 CARLOS EGUÍLUZ ESP G-M 3:27:09 3:24:43
1586 1349 JUAN CARLOS RUIZ ACEBES ESP E-M 3:27:11 3:26:56
1587 2059 PABLO ALEJANDRO BICKER MORALES URU E-M 3:27:13 3:26:27
1588 3349 JULIAN VAQUERO BURON ESP F-M 3:27:13 3:25:46
1589 3966 LUIS ALBERTO PINEL PEREZ ESP D-M 3:27:13 3:26:41
1590 3809 AITOR AYERDI CONDE ESP C-M 3:27:13 3:23:49
1591 1401 MELCHOR SAIZ-PARDO DE BENITO ESP E-M 3:27:13 3:25:46
1592 3127 JAVIER LEAL SALIDO ESP D-M 3:27:14 3:26:07
1593 906 LUIS ALEXANDRE POR D-M 3:27:15 3:27:07
1594 2470 JOSEP A. TRIBO GINE ESP E-M 3:27:15 3:25:04
1595 1085 PEDRO INFANTE COSSÍO ESP G-M 3:27:15 3:27:02
1596 F1041 CARMEN SERRANO LUQUE ESP E-F 3:27:16 3:27:00
1597 1893 VICENTE FLORES PEROJO ESP D-M 3:27:16 3:24:47
1598 10406 EMILIO GUTIERREZ JORDAN ESP E-M 3:27:16 3:27:03
1599 3808 RAUL ALDANA LLORENS ESP C-M 3:27:19 3:26:18
1600 2406 JACOBO TREBOL LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:27:20 3:20:02
1601 1974 JESÚS MARTÍNEZ MATA ESP F-M 3:27:20 3:24:32
1602 1028 PHILIPPE MOREL-DULHOSTE FRA G-M 3:27:20 3:27:02
1603 6653 DAVID GARCIA MARTIN ESP D-M 3:27:21 3:25:04
1604 457 RAUL MUÑOZ ESP D-M 3:27:22 3:26:51
1605 2474 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA ALGUACIL ESP H-M 3:27:22 3:26:25
1606 8481 OSCAR DELGADO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:27:23 3:26:13
1607 3582 JAVIER EIRIZ ESP F-M 3:27:23 3:24:01
1608 3357 ALBERTO RAMIREZ VICENTE ESP D-M 3:27:24 3:25:45
1609 F83 SUSANA PEREIRA VEN D-F 3:27:25 3:27:01
1610 3502 ANTONIO GARCIA MEX C-M 3:27:26 3:26:57
1611 2626 FRANCISCO JAVIER BENITO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:27:27 3:25:33
1612 3350 SALVADOR ANDRÉS BLANCO ESP F-M 3:27:28 3:27:00
1613 2427 DANIEL ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:27:29 3:19:19
1614 2783 JOSE IVAN SUAREZ CACHERO ESP C-M 3:27:29 3:19:20
1615 4086 LUIS PAREDES PÉREZ ESP E-M 3:27:29 3:24:24
1616 6657 JESUS ARROYO MIGUEL ESP D-M 3:27:30 3:25:36
1617 2617 JESÚS BERRUGUETE CABAÑAS ESP C-M 3:27:30 3:26:27
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1618 2841 JUAN RAMÓN ESP F-M 3:27:33 3:26:32
1619 1648 FABIO MASOLINI ITA G-M 3:27:33 3:27:16
1620 3033 PABLO SANTIAGO CASADO ESP C-M 3:27:33 3:25:14
1621 2643 IGNACIO PACHECA PALOMAR ESP E-M 3:27:35 3:26:45
1622 318 AMADOR GARCIA BENITO ESP I-M 3:27:36 3:25:04
1623 9974 OSCAR PEREZ FERMOSEL ESP C-M 3:27:37 3:26:43
1624 10213 ADRIAN GUERREIRO LOPEZ ESP B-M 3:27:37 3:26:43
1625 3563 FELIX ANTONIO CONDADO ALFARAZ ESP E-M 3:27:37 3:24:28
1626 446 ANGEL FUENTES ROMERO ESP E-M 3:27:39 3:27:16
1627 905 ALVARO ALVAREZ PLATAS ESP I-M 3:27:39 3:27:13
1628 1434 JOSE FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP I-M 3:27:39 3:27:13
1629 2086 ANTONIO CASTELLANO RAMOS ESP F-M 3:27:40 3:25:38
1630 1057 MICHAEL ELLINGSEN GBR D-M 3:27:41 3:27:01
1631 2499 RICARDO VERNIÈRE ESP E-M 3:27:41 3:25:15
1632 9717 CARLOS GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:27:41 3:26:12
1633 1202 FCO. MARÍN GIL ESP H-M 3:27:42 3:27:26
1634 1115 NICOLAS LOPEZ ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:27:42 3:26:12
1635 3978 JOSE MANUEL ZARAGOZA RULLO ESP F-M 3:27:43 3:25:36
1636 1848 MIGUEL ANGEL AYALA PEREZ ESP F-M 3:27:43 3:27:29
1637 3584 PACO BLAZQUEZ BARQUERO ESP E-M 3:27:44 3:25:04
1638 2648 FERNANDO ROLDÁN MOLINA ESP C-M 3:27:45 3:27:19
1639 1652 ANGEL LEON ALCALDE ESP F-M 3:27:46 3:26:42
1640 2584 JOSE MIGUEL MARTINEZ PALAZON ESP C-M 3:27:46 3:25:31
1641 3052 JAVIER FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:27:48 3:26:30
1642 2110 FEDERICO STEBELSKI VELASCO ESP D-M 3:27:52 3:26:53
1643 10344 ANGEL JOSE EUGENIO DAVILA ESP F-M 3:27:53 3:27:37
1644 2444 CARLOS S. RODRIGUEZ SERRANO ESP D-M 3:27:54 3:25:36
1645 4744 DAVID FERREIRA MONTERO ESP C-M 3:27:54 3:22:46
1646 2022 PATRICIO CICALESI ESP C-M 3:27:55 3:26:41
1647 5701 FRANCSICO JAVIER MARTÍN PRIETO ESP F-M 3:27:55 3:27:38
1648 364 CERNAT DANUT ROM E-M 3:27:57 3:27:29
1649 823 JAYCE OGREN USA C-M 3:27:58 3:24:31
1650 9248 LUIS JOSÉ ALÍAS LINARES ESP F-M 3:27:58 3:27:05
1651 2448 CESAR VELASCO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:27:58 3:27:22
1652 2317 PABLO VILLANUEVA PASCUA ESP C-M 3:27:59 3:25:35
1653 1864 JUAN MANRIQUE NAVARRO ESP E-M 3:28:00 3:27:38
1654 10463 JAVIER CANO MORALES ESP C-M 3:28:00 3:20:20
1655 3549 ADRIANO PRATES POR D-M 3:28:02 3:27:35
1656 2988 ENNIO FATTIBONI ITA F-M 3:28:04 3:26:01
1657 269 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ DEL RIO ESP F-M 3:28:05 3:27:17
1658 3945 ÁLVARO PEÑA HERRANZ ESP C-M 3:28:06 3:27:03
1659 6141 FERNANDO MARTINEZ GAYANGOS ESP C-M 3:28:06 3:25:35
1660 2934 DAVID ABELLAN MORDACQ ESP D-M 3:28:08 3:27:06
1661 2775 DIEGO MORENO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:28:09 3:27:51
1662 6918 PEDRO DE LLERA DUARTE ESP C-M 3:28:09 3:25:11
1663 321 JOSE MARCOS BERMEJO ESP F-M 3:28:10 3:27:27
1664 3558 JUAN SANZ FRANCISCO ESP F-M 3:28:11 3:27:54
1665 3790 JOSÉ SÁNCHEZ ALÍAS ESP E-M 3:28:11 3:26:33
1666 106 JAVIER SALAMANCA DIAZ ESP D-M 3:28:12 3:27:37
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1667 4023 JUAN JOSE CARVAJAL MARTIN ESP D-M 3:28:13 3:27:17
1668 1171 PHILIPPE LE BAIL ESP D-M 3:28:13 3:27:52
1669 1246 RAFAEL GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ-PASCUA ESP D-M 3:28:14 3:26:34
1670 1975 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ PERNAS ESP F-M 3:28:15 3:26:07
1671 F218 COVADONGA PARRONDO DOBARRO ESP C-F 3:28:15 3:26:07
1672 4318 TORCUARTO MARTÍNEZ CARRERAS ESP D-M 3:28:16 3:27:24
1673 2325 MIGUEL ALONSO ESP E-M 3:28:20 3:26:34
1674 479 ALBERTO JOSE HERRERA MARTIN ESP D-M 3:28:23 3:28:10
1675 5435 GREGORI BECH SÀBAT ESP C-M 3:28:24 3:24:29
1676 2101 SERGIO SORIA LAGO ESP D-M 3:28:24 3:27:18
1677 F74 CAROLA SCHOENBERG GER D-F 3:28:24 3:27:52
1678 65 JOSE MARIA BENITEZ MIGALLON ESP G-M 3:28:24 3:27:49
1679 1527 PABLO GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP F-M 3:28:27 3:27:34
1680 5291 RAUL VEGA SALAS ESP C-M 3:28:28 3:27:08
1681 2422 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA BARQUERO ESP E-M 3:28:28 3:21:40
1682 1870 TIMO FRIEDERICH ESP E-M 3:28:29 3:26:39
1683 10350 EZEQUIEL VALIÑO PRESEDO ESP E-M 3:28:29 3:20:41
1684 5770 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDO ARAGON ESP E-M 3:28:29 3:25:47
1685 2293 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN VALENCIA ESP E-M 3:28:32 3:27:28
1686 3292 ANTÓNIO FERREIRA POR E-M 3:28:32 3:28:16
1687 2986 CARLOS TEIXEIRA POR E-M 3:28:32 3:28:15
1688 4462 ENRIQUE DE ARCE ORTIZ ESP E-M 3:28:33 3:25:36
1689 1964 JOSE ALFONSO CRUZ ARELLANO ESP J-M 3:28:33 3:26:44
1690 1618 JOAQUIN BAEZ SANTIAGO ESP G-M 3:28:34 3:27:23
1691 F96 CARMEN CASTILLO AYUSO ESP D-F 3:28:35 3:28:29
1692 6869 ANDY RAMOS ESP C-M 3:28:35 3:23:41
1693 6833 CARLOS ANTONIO RUIZ SIERRA ESP D-M 3:28:35 3:27:39
1694 6325 ROBERTO VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:28:36 3:27:26
1695 2318 MARTIN PENNINGTON GBR C-M 3:28:38 3:27:35
1696 3937 JUAN ANTONIO ALONSO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:28:39 3:27:48
1697 2331 JULIAN GOMEZ CAMPOS ESP F-M 3:28:42 3:27:49
1698 2371 JAVIER JIMENEZ FRANCO ESP D-M 3:28:43 3:26:37
1699 3475 MIGUEL MEDINA SIVILOTTI GBR F-M 3:28:43 3:26:03
1700 361 PIOTR ANDRZEJ MALISZEWSKI POL C-M 3:28:43 3:28:36
1701 1419 RAMÓN CAMPRUBÍ SUBIRANA ESP F-M 3:28:44 3:28:32
1702 4346 ANGELO LANZONE ITA F-M 3:28:45 3:25:24
1703 1402 ROBERTO BORSANI ITA D-M 3:28:46 3:28:15
1704 3017 JOSE COSTAL PEREZ ESP F-M 3:28:47 3:27:37
1705 4222 BLAS LOPEZ PALOMO ESP C-M 3:28:47 3:25:17
1706 1019 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ SEGOVIA ESP F-M 3:28:48 3:28:24
1707 1437 PEDRO MATARRAZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:28:48 3:28:25
1708 5803 JAVIER CALAHORRA AGUADO ESP E-M 3:28:49 3:28:38
1709 3537 ALFONSO JIMÉNEZ DE LOS GALAN ESP G-M 3:28:49 3:28:32
1710 81 GONZALO HERNANDEZ HUERTA ESP G-M 3:28:50 3:28:46
1711 334 LUIS FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ-MORÓN ESP D-M 3:28:52 3:28:27
1712 3044 ANDRES SAN SEGUNDO POZANCOS ESP C-M 3:28:53 3:26:44
1713 3049 GREGORIO GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:28:54 3:27:32
1714 975 MARIANO JIMENEZ QUIJADA ESP G-M 3:28:54 3:28:25
1715 1152 OSCAR JABONERO CORRAL ESP D-M 3:28:55 3:28:39
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1716 F71 LAURA DELGADO RUBIO ESP D-F 3:28:57 3:26:02
1717 1312 RUBEN LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:28:59 3:28:14
1718 6050 EUGEN PURK GER H-M 3:28:59 3:28:33
1719 1567 ANDRES HIPOLITO REDONDO ESP D-M 3:28:59 3:28:14
1720 2760 JOAQUIN DARIO MARTINEZ LOPEZ-ESPIN ESP D-M 3:29:00 3:26:38
1721 3546 ANTONIO CANDEL BELLO ESP G-M 3:29:02 3:28:55
1722 1929 RODOLFO ROMITO ITA F-M 3:29:02 3:27:48
1723 4142 LUIS FERNANDO MARTIN ARRANZ ESP D-M 3:29:02 3:26:26
1724 F177 CRISTINA ELOLA GONZÁLEZ ESP D-F 3:29:03 3:28:38
1725 3046 FRANCISCO GÓMEZ LOZANO ESP E-M 3:29:04 3:26:56
1726 1266 ANTONIO MANUEL DÍAZ MÉNDEZ ESP E-M 3:29:05 3:28:37
1727 2304 ALBERTO DURAN LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:29:05 3:28:11
1728 3777 BENJAMÍN POLO LORDUY ESP F-M 3:29:07 3:26:33
1729 2756 DAVID GONZALEZ CERRO ESP E-M 3:29:07 3:27:29
1730 4631 VICTOR BAYONA REVILLA ESP C-M 3:29:08 3:20:12
1731 2289 ANDRE BON FRA H-M 3:29:08 3:28:02
1732 3863 FRANCISCO GOMÉZ CASADO ESP C-M 3:29:09 3:24:25
1733 10329 BORJA ALFONSO MEDINA ESP C-M 3:29:09 3:22:40
1734 1426 ENRIKE MARTINEZ RUIZ DE ERE ESP F-M 3:29:10 3:27:35
1735 7376 MATIAS ANDRES PEREZ ESP E-M 3:29:12 3:26:21
1736 3395 JUAN PEDRO BARRADO CASCO ESP D-M 3:29:13 3:27:27
1737 6318 ANGEL SANCHEZ MORENO ESP C-M 3:29:15 3:28:04
1738 2147 JESÚS RODRÍGUEZ BAGÁ ESP F-M 3:29:15 3:28:12
1739 2701 DAVID MAYORAL GARCIA ESP F-M 3:29:15 3:25:02
1740 3694 JUANJO MUÑOZ MUÑOZ ESP D-M 3:29:18 3:27:30
1741 2855 MORTEN TORNØE PAGH DEN C-M 3:29:18 3:27:34
1742 1985 SEBASTIAN DURAN GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:29:18 3:28:07
1743 2722 JUAN LUIS DE LUCAS GARCIA ESP G-M 3:29:18 3:26:43
1744 1241 IVÁN MUÑOZ MUÑOZ ESP D-M 3:29:18 3:27:31
1745 2769 FCO. JAVIER CASADEVANTE PANIAGUA ESP E-M 3:29:20 3:27:52
1746 2229 CESAREO SAN JOSE BARBA ESP E-M 3:29:21 3:28:10
1747 1771 JOSE VICENT RICO ESP D-M 3:29:21 3:27:02
1748 2303 JAVI GARCIA CUENCA ESP C-M 3:29:22 3:28:59
1749 5757 MANUEL ALTOLAGUIRRE MC CRUM ESP C-M 3:29:22 3:26:29
1750 1969 JOSE GARCIA CUENCA ESP C-M 3:29:22 3:28:58
1751 2697 EDU VALLS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:29:23 3:24:50
1752 2364 JOSE JULIAN LOPEZ DE LOS RIOS ESP E-M 3:29:23 3:27:55
1753 2853 ROBERTO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:29:23 3:27:46
1754 4205 JUAN CARLOS NAVARRO NAVARRO ESP E-M 3:29:23 3:29:17
1755 1725 DAVID LOPEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:29:24 3:28:23
1756 3124 ANTONIO MORANT MARTÍNEZ ESP C-M 3:29:25 3:27:56
1757 3986 MANUEL CABALLERO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:29:25 3:28:02
1758 10100 DAVID REINA LASO ESP D-M 3:29:25 3:28:46
1759 3409 ENRIQUE TELLEZ CARRASCO ESP H-M 3:29:25 3:26:39
1760 10420 MIRCEA MARIAM SACARA ESP D-M 3:29:26 3:27:40
1761 343 FERNANDO SAN MIGUEL GALLO ESP D-M 3:29:27 3:28:49
1762 2142 ANTONIO SOLANA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:29:27 3:28:47
1763 1236 ALBERTO JOSE MUÑOZ SORIANO ESP F-M 3:29:27 3:28:49
1764 3094 MANUEL ANGUITA LÓPEZ ESP E-M 3:29:27 3:27:43
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1765 4557 CESAR RODRIGUEZ MEX C-M 3:29:28 3:28:52
1766 2700 IGNACIO RIAZA LÓPEZ ESP D-M 3:29:28 3:27:43
1767 1299 OSCAR GARCIA ZAMORA ESP E-M 3:29:28 3:29:01
1768 4002 ANTONIO MIGUEL PAJUELO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:29:28 3:27:44
1769 1979 JESUS ANGEL PUERTA IBAÑEZ ESP F-M 3:29:28 3:27:07
1770 1271 RAMON RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN ESP F-M 3:29:29 3:28:59
1771 9680 ARTURO ASUNCION BORDA ESP F-M 3:29:29 3:28:33
1772 1673 ROBERTO GARCIA VIEJO ESP H-M 3:29:30 3:24:20
1773 5489 EDUARDO SERRANO REDONDO ESP C-M 3:29:31 3:25:53
1774 10116 LUIS AREVALO VALENCIA ESP C-M 3:29:31 3:27:52
1775 2211 CARLOS AGUADO HUGUET ESP C-M 3:29:32 3:26:18
1776 4232 JOAO MATOS POR C-M 3:29:33 3:24:57
1777 3915 ANTONIO NAFRÍA PRIETO ESP C-M 3:29:33 3:27:37
1778 1835 MARIO EUKER GER C-M 3:29:33 3:28:11
1779 283 JOSE VICTOR SECO PERNAS ESP G-M 3:29:34 3:29:27
1780 4035 ALFONSO SANCHEZ CALZADA ESP C-M 3:29:35 3:25:53
1781 7607 ANTONIO MIGUEL LOPEZ GARCÍA MORENO ESP C-M 3:29:36 3:21:50
1782 2450 DAVID PEÑASCO MALDONADO ESP D-M 3:29:36 3:21:49
1783 1233 JULIAN LEVA SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:29:37 3:28:09
1784 F86 MARIJOSE OLMEDO ESP F-F 3:29:37 3:26:15
1785 1633 JOSE DOMINGUEZ ALONSO ESP D-M 3:29:37 3:29:10
1786 2370 FRANCISCO JAVIER CARRERA AFONSO ESP D-M 3:29:38 3:27:18
1787 3778 JOSE ANGEL ALMAZAN CARRELERO ESP E-M 3:29:38 3:27:55
1788 5739 ENRIQUE NIETO GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:29:39 3:28:10
1789 9925 MANUEL MEDINA RUBIO ESP G-M 3:29:39 3:24:18
1790 5126 MANUEL ANGEL CRUZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:29:40 3:27:10
1791 2484 ANDRES ASTRUA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:29:40 3:28:11
1792 3158 CRISTOBAL D. GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:29:41 3:28:39
1793 3400 JUAN JOSE CAÑIZARES MARCOS ESP E-M 3:29:41 3:28:21
1794 8240 JOSÉ MANUEL MATEO PÉREZ ESP F-M 3:29:42 3:26:51
1795 3143 DOUGLAS DIAS MENDEZ VEN G-M 3:29:43 3:28:53
1796 2130 MANUEL DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUEN ESP D-M 3:29:44 3:28:31
1797 4001 FRANCISCO LANCHO CANO ESP E-M 3:29:45 3:28:32
1798 3053 MARIUSZ MIODUSZEWSKI POL D-M 3:29:47 3:27:54
1799 356 ALEJANDRO CARRILLO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:29:47 3:29:08
1800 997 JORGE MATEO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:29:48 3:29:26
1801 7936 ROBERTO ASENJO MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 3:29:50 3:28:00
1802 2723 FRANCISCO CARLOS MONTERO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:29:50 3:28:22
1803 1763 JÓZSA GÁBOR HUN D-M 3:29:53 3:28:29
1804 2185 JORGE FERREIROA GONZALEZ ESP H-M 3:29:53 3:28:58
1805 2285 ANTONIO ENCINAR ARROYO ESP C-M 3:29:54 3:28:36
1806 1698 PORCU EMILIO ITA G-M 3:29:54 3:26:10
1807 3821 ALEJANDRO GAGO CARNERO ESP F-M 3:29:55 3:29:29
1808 2118 ANGEL VITORIA MIÑANA ESP E-M 3:29:55 3:28:23
1809 2776 JESÚS MIRANDA ANDRADE ESP C-M 3:29:57 3:29:36
1810 9472 PEDRO MARTINEZ VICIOSO ESP F-M 3:29:58 3:26:58
1811 3692 JESUS ALONSO LAGUNA ESP G-M 3:29:58 3:26:58
1812 F250 THERESA FRITZ-ENDRES ESP B-F 3:29:58 3:26:29
1813 2416 ALBERTO DIEZ SANZ ESP C-M 3:29:58 3:27:08
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1814 1145 MIGUEL ANGEL BALLESTA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:29:59 3:29:34
1815 4128 LUIS BRIONES ESP D-M 3:30:00 3:28:27
1816 5466 POMPILIO HERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:30:00 3:28:51
1817 5637 JESUS GIMENO MORAN ESP C-M 3:30:00 3:27:57
1818 1908 DAVID MARTIN TARILONTE ESP D-M 3:30:00 3:28:46
1819 6843 SERGI TUR PÉREZ ESP C-M 3:30:01 3:24:56
1820 1879 JUAN CARLOS ESTEBAN CHÉRCOLES ESP E-M 3:30:01 3:28:42
1821 5070 VALENTIN DÍAZ JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:30:01 3:28:00
1822 3603 ALBERTO VERA VIDAL ESP E-M 3:30:02 3:27:52
1823 3016 TOMAS BEJARANO MUÑOZ ESP G-M 3:30:03 3:27:26
1824 F145 SYLWIA KASPERSKA POL C-F 3:30:03 3:29:26
1825 3301 JOSÉ JAVIER ANDREU RODRÍGUEZ ESP E-M 3:30:03 3:29:09
1826 2875 MARIANO HERRERO ALONSO ESP F-M 3:30:04 3:29:48
1827 F1222 DOLORES MONTERO NAVAS ESP F-F 3:30:07 3:30:02
1828 5314 ALFONSO BARAJAS ESP D-M 3:30:07 3:26:45
1829 1358 JESUS E MARTIN POZAS ESP F-M 3:30:08 3:29:30
1830 4588 GUILLERMO LAUREANO ESCUDERO AGUIRRE ESP C-M 3:30:09 3:25:26
1831 5548 ANDRES CONDE TARIFA ESP D-M 3:30:11 3:27:18
1832 2200 CARLOS IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:30:11 3:27:19
1833 3807 JOSÉ MARÍA SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP F-M 3:30:12 3:27:16
1834 4888 VICTOR MANUEL GARZON GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:30:12 3:29:00
1835 2027 SEBASTIAN LOARCE MEDINA ESP F-M 3:30:12 3:30:08
1836 63 SEBASTIAN LOARCE MEDINA ESP F-M 3:30:12 3:30:08
1837 F61 STEPHANIE WARNER GER F-F 3:30:13 3:29:47
1838 5969 JUAN LUIS DE LUCAS MARTIN ESP E-M 3:30:13 3:28:40
1839 2524 JOSE MARTI GARCIA ESP F-M 3:30:15 3:27:45
1840 9688 JOSÉ SILVA PIRIS ESP H-M 3:30:16 3:29:44
1841 2342 JUAN FERRERO LÓPEZ ESP F-M 3:30:16 3:29:51
1842 3482 MARCOS LALLANA ÁLVAREZ ESP D-M 3:30:18 3:29:08
1843 4394 ROBYN LLEWELLYN GBR C-M 3:30:18 3:29:11
1844 857 VICTOR VARGAS GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:30:19 3:30:11
1845 4565 MANUEL MEJUTO RÍOS ESP G-M 3:30:19 3:29:06
1846 4965 ISMAEL PÉREZ MATA ESP C-M 3:30:20 3:25:46
1847 1375 JUAN FRANCISCO MONTEJANO ROMERA ESP G-M 3:30:20 3:29:33
1848 10078 ALBERTO GALLARDO RAMIRO ESP D-M 3:30:21 3:29:13
1849 1858 FLAVIO COMI ITA F-M 3:30:21 3:29:07
1850 1289 ÁNGEL VÁZQUEZ GOIRI ESP H-M 3:30:23 3:29:41
1851 947 JOSÉ LUIS DOMÍNGUEZ GRANADO ESP G-M 3:30:23 3:29:41
1852 4554 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:30:23 3:28:27
1853 3542 MIGUEL LUIS REBELO DOS SANTOS ESP D-M 3:30:24 3:25:15
1854 4046 IÑAKI ARMENDÁRIZ BENÍTEZ ESP C-M 3:30:25 3:28:39
1855 3286 FÉLIX GLEZ-SANTIAGO LÓPEZ ESP C-M 3:30:26 3:28:18
1856 2950 JAIME GLEZ-SANTIAGO LÓPEZ ESP C-M 3:30:26 3:28:17
1857 4686 DAVID GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:30:26 3:27:00
1858 1760 DIEGO LUCINI MATEO ESP F-M 3:30:28 3:29:34
1859 3263 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZÁLEZ CONGIL ESP F-M 3:30:28 3:27:59
1860 2123 EDUARDO CASTELLANOS MURCIA ESP D-M 3:30:28 3:29:20
1861 1513 LUIS-FELIPE ECHARRI URDIALES FRA F-M 3:30:28 3:29:19
1862 1626 MANUEL LOPEZ RAMOS ESP E-M 3:30:28 3:29:57
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1863 1644 OSCAR PAJARES GALLEGO ESP E-M 3:30:28 3:30:10
1864 1873 MIGUEL SAIZ PARREÑO ESP I-M 3:30:29 3:29:32
1865 3564 FRANCISCO CABANILLAS PEROMINGO ESP C-M 3:30:31 3:27:39
1866 2009 LUIS ARROYO ESP E-M 3:30:31 3:28:39
1867 1570 FRANCISCO JAVIER PASCUAL SANZ ESP H-M 3:30:32 3:29:07
1868 1996 JESUS SUAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:30:32 3:24:03
1869 2115 MIGUEL ANGEL GODINO PEREZ ESP F-M 3:30:33 3:28:37
1870 4273 ISRAEL ANDREU DEL CAMPO ESP C-M 3:30:35 3:29:44
1871 505 ROBERTO ALCAZAR ALONSO ESP D-M 3:30:35 3:25:56
1872 3838 FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP G-M 3:30:35 3:29:23
1873 2385 AGOSTINO TOLINO FRA C-M 3:30:36 3:29:41
1874 6926 DARIO VERVAET BEL C-M 3:30:37 3:29:13
1875 2916 ARNAUD WOUTERS BEL C-M 3:30:37 3:29:13
1876 9050 IGNACIO BENAVENTE MARTIN ESP E-M 3:30:38 3:28:49
1877 2965 JAVIER GOMEZ DELGADO ESP F-M 3:30:39 3:29:10
1878 456 IGNACIO JOSE FLORES LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:30:41 3:29:55
1879 3091 CARLOS RAGA VILAR ESP C-M 3:30:41 3:27:48
1880 9886 CARLOS NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:30:42 3:27:58
1881 F136 ASHLEIGH THORPE GBR C-F 3:30:43 3:30:12
1882 3837 LUCAS LLAMAS VALLES ESP F-M 3:30:43 3:27:43
1883 1581 MIGUEL LUNA BEL E-M 3:30:44 3:29:40
1884 10444 DANIEL JERÓNIMO VÁZQUEZ MOLINA ESP E-M 3:30:45 3:25:40
1885 2948 JUAN LUIS SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:30:45 3:29:59
1886 3596 PAULO MORÃO POR G-M 3:30:46 3:29:04
1887 20 FLORIN COSMIN CIUCU ESP C-M 3:30:46 3:30:10
1888 3649 JORGE MAROTO ESTEBAN ESP C-M 3:30:47 3:27:43
1889 4320 JAVIER PÉREZ DE RAMÓN ESP E-M 3:30:47 3:26:07
1890 1664 ALFREDO ASENJO GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:30:47 3:29:54
1891 2842 DI GINOSA FABIO ESP C-M 3:30:48 3:29:37
1892 2036 ANGEL HORTELANO SILVA ESP E-M 3:30:50 3:28:23
1893 4263 ALVARO VALLE TORRES ESP F-M 3:30:52 3:28:20
1894 9683 VINCENT LABARRERE FRA E-M 3:30:52 3:29:25
1895 4429 IGNACIO VILLAR GÓMEZ ESP E-M 3:30:52 3:27:30
1896 2323 JOSE MORELLA CASES ESP C-M 3:30:53 3:30:16
1897 4030 JORGE RODRIGUEZ OREIRO ESP F-M 3:30:53 3:26:16
1898 10136 MANUEL YANGUAS MENENDEZ ESP F-M 3:30:55 3:29:54
1899 2231 JOSÉ CRISTÓBAL CHANFREUT RODRÍGUEZ ESP E-M 3:30:55 3:29:56
1900 5572 JOSE MANUEL ESCUDERO ESP D-M 3:30:55 3:28:00
1901 553 FRANCISCO MARTIN SERRANO ESP F-M 3:30:55 3:30:46
1902 1600 JOSE MARIA MURADO PRIETO ESP D-M 3:30:56 3:30:00
1903 F439 ROSAURA CASADO PRIETO ESP D-F 3:30:56 3:28:34
1904 2925 JOSE ANTONIO SAEZ BARBERA ESP E-M 3:30:56 3:30:47
1905 3771 STEPHEN BOYLE IRL E-M 3:30:56 3:28:33
1906 762 DAVID PEREZ RENOVALES ESP F-M 3:30:56 3:27:56
1907 7192 JOSE AGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ DEBERNARDI ESP E-M 3:30:57 3:29:12
1908 4265 PABLO ARIAS ESP C-M 3:30:57 3:30:19
1909 3170 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ DIAZ ESP D-M 3:30:58 3:28:41
1910 6238 JOSE RAMON RODRIGUEZ REQUEJO ESP C-M 3:30:58 3:29:16
1911 528 ANDRES GARRIDO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:30:59 3:24:36
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1912 4365 PEDRO JUAN VICTORIA MIÑANA ESP F-M 3:30:59 3:29:35
1913 3811 RAUL PASTOR BIXQUERT ESP C-M 3:30:59 3:29:35
1914 3210 PEDRO CRESPO ESP E-M 3:31:00 3:24:33
1915 7404 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ SAN EMETER ESP G-M 3:31:00 3:30:16
1916 3835 CÉSAR HURTADO TRIALASO ESP D-M 3:31:00 3:28:29
1917 9545 JUAN ANTONIO JIMENEZ JIMENEZ ESP H-M 3:31:01 3:29:44
1918 438 JULIO BARRACHINA PERIS ESP D-M 3:31:02 3:30:16
1919 3051 GONZALO LONGARES AVIÑO ESP D-M 3:31:03 3:29:39
1920 571 FRANCISCO JOSE PRIETO SALCEDO ESP D-M 3:31:03 3:30:17
1921 3772 DANIEL FERNANDEZ POZA ESP D-M 3:31:04 3:28:07
1922 1757 JON CARSON GBR D-M 3:31:04 3:29:04
1923 1215 JORGE BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:31:07 3:29:40
1924 2401 DAVID SANCHEZ ALMANSA ESP D-M 3:31:08 3:27:59
1925 10493 ELOY RODRIGUEZ MARCOS ESP D-M 3:31:09 3:30:12
1926 2646 ANGEL LUIS MORAN PRIETO ESP D-M 3:31:10 3:29:54
1927 5941 ALBERTO GASCON GONZALO ESP D-M 3:31:10 3:30:12
1928 10134 CARLOS MALDONADO JACKSON ESP E-M 3:31:10 3:30:17
1929 6486 PEDRO PASSAS CUNHA POR D-M 3:31:11 3:30:45
1930 8791 CARLOS CASTELLANO PASCUAL ESP E-M 3:31:12 3:30:08
1931 3366 ROGELIO SANCHEZ RAMO ESP E-M 3:31:13 3:27:49
1932 2492 CALCEDONIO VINCI ITA E-M 3:31:13 3:30:43
1933 2881 JOSE ANTONIO MARIN MARTIN ESP E-M 3:31:13 3:29:42
1934 1608 MANUEL PRIETO CUNQUERO ESP H-M 3:31:13 3:31:09
1935 5520 MIKEL PLANA FUERTES ESP C-M 3:31:13 3:25:51
1936 279 ROBERTO PALOMERO ESP D-M 3:31:14 3:31:02
1937 1772 NICOLAS DOUDELLE FRA D-M 3:31:14 3:30:10
1938 1427 JAVIER MONTILA MARTIN ESP E-M 3:31:16 3:25:29
1939 3570 FERNANDO ARENAL HIGUERA ESP G-M 3:31:16 3:28:39
1940 3523 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ CANALES ESP G-M 3:31:17 3:30:05
1941 1778 ROBERTO HERNANDEZ MOYA ESP D-M 3:31:18 3:29:50
1942 4502 FABIO CALZARI ITA C-M 3:31:18 3:31:00
1943 1865 GERARDO SANCHEZ PEÑA ESP G-M 3:31:20 3:29:18
1944 2456 RICHARD DEL RINCÓN ARANDA ESP F-M 3:31:21 3:29:32
1945 6746 RAUL DIAZ CORDERO ESP C-M 3:31:22 3:27:47
1946 993 CARLOS VALIENTE LOZANO ESP D-M 3:31:23 3:31:11
1947 F134 ALICIA VALLE SALGADO ESP F-F 3:31:23 3:30:59
1948 894 BRYAN LLORENTE GBR C-M 3:31:24 3:30:37
1949 4798 JORDI TOBALINA MORNET ESP D-M 3:31:24 3:29:24
1950 2781 LUIS MIGUEL VELASCO PONCE ESP D-M 3:31:25 3:29:03
1951 9828 RICARDO DE CASTRO LEAL ESP C-M 3:31:25 3:26:38
1952 8829 JAVIER CORDERO PANIAGUA ESP F-M 3:31:25 3:28:49
1953 4400 JUAN JOSE GARCIA MAESTRE ESP D-M 3:31:26 3:28:18
1954 3368 FRANCISCO J. SANTONJA PASTOR ESP D-M 3:31:28 3:28:36
1955 2662 MANUEL SÁNCHEZ QUERO ESP D-M 3:31:29 3:28:37
1956 1543 JOSÉ FÉLIX UGARTE ELÍAS ESP I-M 3:31:30 3:29:51
1957 839 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 3:31:31 3:31:14
1958 6808 JOSE GETINO GONZÁLEZ ESP F-M 3:31:31 3:28:17
1959 3103 DAVID LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:31:31 3:29:43
1960 10485 ANTONIO MATA CASTELLANO ESP D-M 3:31:32 3:31:19
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1961 F66 MARIE-JOSÉE CONSTANT FRA G-F 3:31:32 3:31:17
1962 5936 RAMIRO COCA PASCUAL ESP G-M 3:31:32 3:31:20
1963 1394 SERGIO FERNANDEZ URIARTE ESP D-M 3:31:33 3:31:05
1964 10212 SAUL TIRADO CORTES ESP B-M 3:31:33 3:30:01
1965 3160 CARLOS MANUEL REINA SANTOS ESP D-M 3:31:34 3:30:10
1966 6179 LUIS DIAZ MARCOS ESP D-M 3:31:34 3:29:35
1967 3215 ANGEL CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:31:35 3:29:55
1968 263 LUIS FERNANDO BARANGUÁN BADIA ESP H-M 3:31:36 3:31:02
1969 5560 DIEGO PEREZ AGUADO ESP C-M 3:31:37 3:27:59
1970 4995 TOMÁS LÓPEZ CHÉRCOLES ESP D-M 3:31:37 3:28:24
1971 3514 JAVIER PASCUAL BARRIO ESP E-M 3:31:37 3:28:32
1972 2911 JESUS MONTOYA ROMERO ESP E-M 3:31:37 3:30:07
1973 6802 JESUS SIMAL PANADERO ESP E-M 3:31:38 3:29:35
1974 4131 DAVID PEREZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:31:38 3:29:56
1975 4112 JAVIER VELASCO ESP F-M 3:31:39 3:29:02
1976 3455 DANIEL DEL VALLE LEÓN ESP C-M 3:31:39 3:29:38
1977 3450 IVAN VALLES MANZANERO ESP C-M 3:31:40 3:28:17
1978 4284 JAIME DIEZ ENA ESP D-M 3:31:40 3:30:28
1979 653 KYLE BURNS USA E-M 3:31:41 3:31:16
1980 6451 ANGEL VELASCO CANO ESP G-M 3:31:42 3:31:19
1981 3288 RICARDO TOMÁS ALGOVIA ESP D-M 3:31:42 3:30:22
1982 4810 SERGIO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA-BUE ESP C-M 3:31:42 3:25:36
1983 2263 ALEJANDRO FANTACONE ESP D-M 3:31:42 3:30:01
1984 10445 SERGIO DIAZ MASA MORENO ESP C-M 3:31:42 3:28:58
1985 2910 JOSE ANTONIO RIVERO PLAZA ESP E-M 3:31:43 3:30:21
1986 4213 ARTURO VELASCO BERMEJO ESP G-M 3:31:44 3:30:07
1987 3498 JUAN PABLO VAN DE WYNGARD VEL CHI E-M 3:31:44 3:29:19
1988 5298 RAMON DIAZ MARTIN ESP D-M 3:31:44 3:29:15
1989 6009 ANTONIO PERAMOS GUIJARRO ESP D-M 3:31:45 3:28:59
1990 3973 JOSE MIGUEL MUÑOZ ORTEGA ESP F-M 3:31:45 3:28:15
1991 2602 CESAR MERA BERMUDEZ ESP H-M 3:31:45 3:30:09
1992 2818 NUNO CALHA POR C-M 3:31:46 3:29:08
1993 2729 MANUEL ROS DE LA VEGA ESP G-M 3:31:47 3:30:12
1994 1685 JUAN CARLOS CHILOECHES CLEMENTE ESP F-M 3:31:48 3:31:22
1995 10339 RAFAEL MARCOS ALBARRAN ESP E-M 3:31:49 3:28:57
1996 4855 JOSE LUIS BLAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:31:49 3:30:01
1997 3272 MANUEL MOTA POR F-M 3:31:50 3:27:41
1998 3314 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:31:50 3:30:01
1999 2386 JESUS CHENA LARRIUT ESP F-M 3:31:51 3:30:37
2000 1655 JOSE MANUEL REAL APOLO ESP F-M 3:31:52 3:31:25
2001 3478 SANTIAGO SALAS VAL ESP F-M 3:31:53 3:30:05
2002 3327 CESAR RUIZ JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:31:53 3:28:02
2003 118 SIMON CARO GARCIA -ZARCO ESP E-M 3:31:54 3:28:02
2004 2768 JUAN RAMON RODRIGUEZ ACEBRON ESP D-M 3:31:54 3:23:44
2005 1966 ALBERTO BOMBÍN SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:31:54 3:28:16
2006 5399 PABLO MORA SEVILLANO ESP C-M 3:31:55 3:29:38
2007 9980 JONATAN BORRERO DEL VADO ESP C-M 3:31:57 3:31:03
2008 3418 HECTOR BEZARES USA C-M 3:31:57 3:29:13
2009 3026 MARIANO GARCIA MARTIN ESP G-M 3:31:59 3:29:52
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2010 1720 SERGIO DEL CASTILLO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:31:59 3:30:22
2011 1487 RICARDO FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 3:31:59 3:31:38
2012 2087 MANUEL TENLLADO RODRIGUEL ESP F-M 3:32:00 3:31:02
2013 2074 GEERT DECLERCK BEL H-M 3:32:00 3:31:08
2014 2219 CARLOS BARRANQUERO CAMPOS ESP D-M 3:32:02 3:31:07
2015 4747 CESAR GUILLEN SIMON ESP D-M 3:32:03 3:30:18
2016 2960 SERGIO NOGUERAS RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:32:04 3:29:09
2017 4494 CARLOS GÓMEZ-ARNAU CAICOYA ESP C-M 3:32:05 3:29:07
2018 3653 MANUEL MILLÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 3:32:06 3:30:01
2019 5075 JOSE LUIS CANO CIRUELOS ESP E-M 3:32:07 3:30:56
2020 9942 ABRAHAM AYALA MOLERO ESP C-M 3:32:08 3:31:01
2021 2150 MIGUEL ANGEL FALCES YOLDI ESP E-M 3:32:08 3:31:46
2022 481 NACHO FALCES YOLDI ESP E-M 3:32:09 3:31:47
2023 1706 JORGE FERNANDEZ-RENAU ESP E-M 3:32:09 3:29:10
2024 2159 MANUEL ANGEL FROIZ AGUDO ESP D-M 3:32:10 3:31:08
2025 F150 ROMY CHRISTINE FRA E-F 3:32:10 3:31:29
2026 3420 CARLOS MARTIN NUÑEZ ESP H-M 3:32:10 3:29:36
2027 8365 JAVIER OLIVARES SANTAMARIA ESP E-M 3:32:11 3:31:28
2028 3473 ROBERTO NIETO PERIBÁÑEZ ESP C-M 3:32:12 3:30:36
2029 3530 WOLF RAUSER ESP F-M 3:32:13 3:28:51
2030 2871 MANUEL PAZ YEPES ESP D-M 3:32:13 3:30:32
2031 2798 JOSE LUIS SENDINO SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:32:13 3:30:59
2032 3156 FLORENT BAUDOIN ESP D-M 3:32:13 3:30:31
2033 F98 CATHERINE MORLEY ESP D-F 3:32:14 3:31:53
2034 3712 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA CABELLO ESP G-M 3:32:15 3:31:21
2035 7175 LUIS VICENTE CAJETE MANSO ESP D-M 3:32:16 3:31:12
2036 2656 JOSE DAVID YUSTE OSSORIO ESP E-M 3:32:17 3:31:02
2037 8443 MANUEL HERMIDA RAMA ESP E-M 3:32:17 3:31:33
2038 3869 VITOR ANDRADE POR D-M 3:32:17 3:29:00
2039 1601 JOSE ANGEL TAJUELO MARTIN ESP E-M 3:32:18 3:31:22
2040 4391 FRANCISCO JOSÉ LÓPEZ DÍAZ ESP C-M 3:32:19 3:29:15
2041 5091 ANDRES BAZ COVARRUBIAS ESP E-M 3:32:20 3:31:12
2042 4741 MIGUEL SUTIL MARTÍN ESP F-M 3:32:21 3:31:03
2043 3931 CARLOS GUIJARRO AGUIRRE ESP E-M 3:32:21 3:28:47
2044 1672 ALBERTO JAVIER NIETO COLLADO ESP E-M 3:32:21 3:29:33
2045 5034 JUAN FRANCISCO BLANCO DE LOS REYES ESP E-M 3:32:23 3:29:44
2046 2192 ERNESTO GRECO ITA G-M 3:32:23 3:31:19
2047 2563 VICTOR VILLAFRANCA BALLESTE ESP C-M 3:32:23 3:31:23
2048 10430 JAVIER AGUDO CARRASCO ESP G-M 3:32:23 3:29:45
2049 3577 FRANCISCO IPARRAGUIRRE ESP D-M 3:32:23 3:23:44
2050 3982 ARTURO CIMARRA CARDENAL ESP D-M 3:32:24 3:29:38
2051 1154 CARLOS ROUCO BRUNNICK ESP D-M 3:32:24 3:31:46
2052 3237 ANDRES MARTIN CARMONA ESP C-M 3:32:25 3:26:59
2053 6730 FRANCISCO ROBLES CARMONA ESP C-M 3:32:25 3:26:59
2054 10153 JORGE MARTIN CARRASCO ESP C-M 3:32:28 3:29:01
2055 10419 JAVIER DE LA PEÑA MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:32:29 3:24:41
2056 3540 FÉLIX DE LA CALLE PASTOR ESP C-M 3:32:29 3:26:23
2057 4285 ANTONIO GARCIA REDONDO ESP F-M 3:32:30 3:31:38
2058 2747 ARNAUD VERHAEGHE GBR D-M 3:32:30 3:29:26
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2059 2029 MARCOS PALAZON ALMARCHA ESP E-M 3:32:30 3:31:12
2060 4664 ABEL MENENDEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:32:31 3:30:42
2061 2243 JESUS DEL POZO LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:32:31 3:30:52
2062 133 AMBROSIO DE MIGUEL MIGUEL ESP I-M 3:32:34 3:32:29
2063 4419 JOSE RAMON GONZALEZ DE VEGA LOP ESP E-M 3:32:34 3:27:37
2064 2850 JÉRÔME LEBRUN ESP C-M 3:32:35 3:30:37
2065 9863 ANDRES VELAZQUEZ CRESPO ESP C-M 3:32:36 3:30:51
2066 4658 JORGE BOYARIZO OVEJERO ESP C-M 3:32:36 3:32:08
2067 662 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GARCÍA MAESTRE ESP D-M 3:32:36 3:29:27
2068 1424 AMAURI DE MELO SILVA BRA F-M 3:32:37 3:32:06
2069 6125 JOAQUÍN RUIZ ARDIZ ESP D-M 3:32:39 3:26:02
2070 3259 FRANCESCO AULETTA ITA F-M 3:32:40 3:32:04
2071 2968 ANTONIO DUQUE MARTÍN SLO C-M 3:32:43 3:32:07
2072 2262 JORGE MANUEL MORALES MARTÍN ESP D-M 3:32:44 3:30:07
2073 2702 JAVIER SAINZ DE ROZAS ESP D-M 3:32:44 3:30:17
2074 4364 JOSE MORA LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:32:45 3:30:04
2075 3779 GRZEGORZ URBANSKI GBR C-M 3:32:45 3:24:39
2076 3959 DANIEL GARCIA LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:32:45 3:30:51
2077 2346 EMILIO VICENTE ALONSO ESP E-M 3:32:46 3:31:05
2078 241 RAUL CAPITAN ROMERO ESP D-M 3:32:47 3:32:07
2079 3929 MICHAEL BURKERT GER H-M 3:32:47 3:29:57
2080 3177 BIENVENIDO DIAZ ATIEZAR ESP H-M 3:32:48 3:30:36
2081 2379 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREDA RUIZ ESP E-M 3:32:49 3:30:48
2082 5002 PEDRO MARTÍN PASTOR ESP C-M 3:32:49 3:27:47
2083 10004 FELIX MARTIN CUELLAR ESP C-M 3:32:50 3:30:08
2084 688 LUIS SEVILLA GIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:32:50 3:32:42
2085 2639 NIALL CROWLEY ESP C-M 3:32:50 3:31:15
2086 1316 ENRIQUE JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:32:51 3:31:45
2087 244 GONZALO VILLAMARIN BARREDO ESP H-M 3:32:51 3:23:07
2088 3635 LUIS MIGUEL GUIJARRO TORRALBA ESP D-M 3:32:51 3:30:55
2089 1373 ÁNGEL LUIS TRAVÉ RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 3:32:52 3:29:53
2090 2614 MARIO FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP E-M 3:32:53 3:32:14
2091 5239 ANTONIO LOPEZ SERRANO ESP F-M 3:32:53 3:27:04
2092 7012 MIGUEL CAÑAMARES CLEMENTE ESP H-M 3:32:53 3:29:53
2093 2475 CARLOS RUEDA ESP F-M 3:32:53 3:29:53
2094 1061 ANTONIO DE NAPOLI ITA H-M 3:32:53 3:32:42
2095 2005 THIERRY JACQUEMART FRA G-M 3:32:54 3:32:40
2096 3750 LUIS BUIL FRANCH ESP C-M 3:32:54 3:30:01
2097 4409 CARLOS GARRIDO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 3:32:54 3:29:48
2098 2206 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 3:32:57 3:30:59
2099 9685 DANIEL IGLESIAS PEREIRA ESP D-M 3:32:58 3:32:22
2100 22 JOSE J IGLESIAS PEREIRA ESP D-M 3:32:58 3:32:22
2101 6154 MANUEL TORREBLANCA MARIN ESP D-M 3:32:58 3:30:36
2102 4382 FELIX TERCIADO BARCALA ESP D-M 3:32:59 3:31:18
2103 6234 PABLO MAUAD ESP D-M 3:33:00 3:30:21
2104 3920 BORJA AZAÑA BARBA ESP C-M 3:33:01 3:30:23
2105 2287 JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ MILIAN ESP C-M 3:33:01 3:30:08
2106 4258 JOSE MANUEL MORAL ALONSO ESP C-M 3:33:01 3:30:23
2107 3921 JOSE FRANCISCO TOLEDO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:33:02 3:30:25
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2108 2823 JOSE ANTONIO SIERRA QUERENCIA ESP G-M 3:33:02 3:30:45
2109 2688 CARLOS JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:33:03 3:29:38
2110 2608 VICENTE TOMAS BLANCO SANTOS ESP F-M 3:33:04 3:31:43
2111 7182 CARLOS JESÚS CRESPO GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:33:04 3:31:13
2112 6819 ERNESTO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:33:05 3:31:13
2113 5811 MANUEL VILLAR BENITEZ ESP C-M 3:33:06 3:28:04
2114 4405 JOSÉ COCO CUSTODIO ESP G-M 3:33:06 3:28:16
2115 4543 FRANCISCO LUIS VALIENTE BAOS ESP D-M 3:33:07 3:31:31
2116 9928 VICTOR EMILIO RIMACUNA JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:33:09 3:29:32
2117 4159 MARIO ALEGRE ESP D-M 3:33:10 3:30:34
2118 9853 MANUEL HIDALGO MUÑOZ ESP D-M 3:33:10 3:30:31
2119 3000 DIEGO RAFAEL PLAZA GARCIA ESP F-M 3:33:11 3:30:40
2120 2354 HUGO LLOPIS HERVÁS ESP D-M 3:33:12 3:31:39
2121 899 MICHELE LOBBIA ITA F-M 3:33:12 3:31:46
2122 5828 JAVIER CABALLERO BENAVENTE ESP F-M 3:33:12 3:31:07
2123 3304 FREDERIC AGULLO ESP E-M 3:33:13 3:31:01
2124 6190 IVAN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:33:14 3:30:21
2125 7714 ALBERTO J MUÑOZ CARNERERO ESP D-M 3:33:14 3:30:09
2126 2233 PEDRO GABRIEL POR D-M 3:33:15 3:30:50
2127 9655 CARLOS SARMIENTO JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:33:15 3:32:32
2128 853 ESTEBAN AVILA GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:33:15 3:27:11
2129 1933 PEDRO GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP H-M 3:33:18 3:30:50
2130 3138 JUAN VACA GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:33:19 3:32:41
2131 4802 JACOB SOERENSEN DEN E-M 3:33:19 3:32:32
2132 4210 CARNOT ANDI SUI G-M 3:33:19 3:30:43
2133 2810 VÍCTOR DELSO ESP D-M 3:33:19 3:31:08
2134 2940 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ HORCAJO ESP D-M 3:33:20 3:32:35
2135 2296 WYTZE VAN DER VELDE NED E-M 3:33:21 3:31:30
2136 962 HERRERIAS RAFAEL FRA E-M 3:33:22 3:32:32
2137 5294 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ ELICES ESP E-M 3:33:23 3:32:01
2138 2033 ALVARO GÓMEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP E-M 3:33:23 3:32:01
2139 2561 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:33:25 3:32:59
2140 3185 STÉPHANE KACZMAREK FRA E-M 3:33:25 3:31:23
2141 1540 PIERRE LALOI BEL E-M 3:33:25 3:32:50
2142 2043 JORGE JUAN GARCÍA MAYO ESP C-M 3:33:26 3:32:42
2143 1058 SALVADOR RUEDA ALFARO ESP G-M 3:33:28 3:33:02
2144 2936 FRANZ SCHECK ESP E-M 3:33:29 3:31:29
2145 3135 PEDRO RAMON GAMEZ MARTIN ESP G-M 3:33:29 3:33:17
2146 5086 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 3:33:30 3:32:08
2147 1797 IÑAKI BOLLAND CABILDO ESP E-M 3:33:32 3:30:22
2148 1868 FRANCOIS REGIS DE LAVALLAZ FRA F-M 3:33:34 3:32:32
2149 1789 ANGEL LUIS MORALES GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:33:35 3:32:43
2150 1429 FRODE FARSTAD ESP D-M 3:33:37 3:33:05
2151 F445 NICOLE KIERNAN USA C-F 3:33:39 3:28:40
2152 2839 DAVID RINCON SAN FRUTOS ESP D-M 3:33:40 3:31:14
2153 3152 F. JAVIER GALÁN LÁZARO ESP I-M 3:33:40 3:30:18
2154 3990 SANTIAGO GARCIA FORMOSO ESP F-M 3:33:42 3:33:24
2155 188 SANTIAGO ROPERO RODRIGO ESP E-M 3:33:42 3:33:24
2156 3108 JAVIER BRAZALES INDIAS ESP D-M 3:33:43 3:27:57
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2157 6927 JAVIER JIMENEZ MOLINOS ESP D-M 3:33:44 3:28:43
2158 4333 CRISTÓBAL LABRADOR TORRES ESP C-M 3:33:44 3:32:04
2159 4163 DAVID CERRATO ABAD ESP D-M 3:33:46 3:32:57
2160 4355 ALFONSO BARRIOS ESP F-M 3:33:47 3:32:12
2161 751 JOSE ANDRES MARTÍN GUTIÉRREZ ESP E-M 3:33:48 3:32:13
2162 3515 JOSE ANTONIO BENITO SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 3:33:49 3:30:30
2163 2073 JACINTO HERRERA GIL ESP F-M 3:33:49 3:32:41
2164 3029 DANIELE MOLINAI ITA F-M 3:33:50 3:33:07
2165 3868 ALBERTO REY SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:33:51 3:28:06
2166 6601 MIGUEL RENESES MARTIN ESP C-M 3:33:51 3:32:10
2167 2047 BLAS FRANCO ESQUINAS ESP F-M 3:33:52 3:33:08
2168 1559 JOSE LUIS GUTIÉRREZ MIRÓ ESP H-M 3:33:52 3:33:48
2169 3290 STEPHEN CHEALE ESP F-M 3:33:53 3:31:15
2170 4849 ALBERTO SOLAR AGRAZ ESP C-M 3:33:53 3:31:23
2171 75 FERNANDO MORENO IGLESIAS ESP D-M 3:33:53 3:33:50
2172 4204 IÑIGO GARCIA DEL CERRO ESP E-M 3:33:54 3:28:22
2173 5605 ALBERTO IBAÑEZ PINTO ESP D-M 3:33:55 3:33:00
2174 2931 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ SERRANO ESP F-M 3:33:55 3:32:48
2175 1451 JOSE CARLOS MORALEDA CASANOVA ESP D-M 3:33:55 3:33:17
2176 2607 FACUND BALSELLS FABREGAT ESP D-M 3:33:56 3:32:47
2177 2165 IÑAKI GONZÁLEZ CABEZA ESP C-M 3:33:56 3:31:39
2178 2822 MARCELLO SITIBONDO ITA D-M 3:33:56 3:33:26
2179 874 MANUEL FOLGOSO ROCHA ESP E-M 3:33:56 3:33:34
2180 3358 FRANÇOIS MOUTIERS FRA H-M 3:33:56 3:32:38
2181 1518 LOIC ESNAULT FRA G-M 3:33:57 3:33:21
2182 519 MANUEL PINEDA CABALLERO ESP D-M 3:33:57 3:33:21
2183 5916 ANGEL BERLANGA SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:33:59 3:31:54
2184 2935 JOSE ENRIQUE ESPINOSA TECHAND ESP D-M 3:34:00 3:32:10
2185 5332 ENRIQUE DIAZ ESP F-M 3:34:00 3:32:10
2186 624 FRANCISCO JAVIER VAL MATABUENA ESP H-M 3:34:00 3:33:47
2187 455 JESUS PORTUGAL JARAMILLO ESP F-M 3:34:00 3:33:22
2188 3095 GONZALO NARROS MARTÍN ESP H-M 3:34:01 3:27:25
2189 2133 SERGIO DUQUE CANO ESP C-M 3:34:01 3:33:15
2190 2124 MIGUEL ANGEL DE PABLO GARCIA ESP G-M 3:34:02 3:32:55
2191 3453 JOSÉ LUIS VILLARES VILLARES ESP D-M 3:34:03 3:29:45
2192 878 ISRAEL GONZALEZ SANZ ESP D-M 3:34:04 3:26:47
2193 728 JOSÉ MANUEL MATEOS RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 3:34:04 3:33:55
2194 1185 ENRIQUE ELÍAS LÓPEZ-ARZA ESP C-M 3:34:05 3:34:01
2195 4020 MIGUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:34:06 3:33:50
2196 6589 JARED IRISH GER C-M 3:34:06 3:25:58
2197 7078 RAUL DE FRUTOS BLANCO ESP E-M 3:34:06 3:33:42
2198 2683 LUIS JAVIER REDONDO ALLUE ESP E-M 3:34:07 3:32:50
2199 2864 DANIEL CARRILLO FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:34:07 3:31:41
2200 1846 LUÍS ÁNGEL ALONSO VILLAR ESP E-M 3:34:10 3:32:55
2201 3128 ANTÓNIO RICO POR E-M 3:34:10 3:33:27
2202 2914 JONATHAN CALDERON DUFFY IRL D-M 3:34:10 3:30:49
2203 3528 JAVIER LANZA ESP F-M 3:34:10 3:30:29
2204 10224 DANNY RICARDO JARAMILLO MALDONADO ESP C-M 3:34:10 3:32:43
2205 2187 PASCAL KARDOUS FRA C-M 3:34:11 3:33:25
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2206 916 DAG TORE ROE NOR F-M 3:34:12 3:33:46
2207 5100 ARTURO ROMERO GARCIA ESP E-M 3:34:13 3:33:04
2208 4900 DAVID GRANADO ÁLVAREZ ESP D-M 3:34:13 3:32:43
2209 2308 REGIS MERAT FRA F-M 3:34:13 3:33:07
2210 5199 ALBERTO NAVARRO PÉREZ ESP C-M 3:34:14 3:31:45
2211 10127 DAVID HERNAN GARCIA ESP C-M 3:34:14 3:25:29
2212 1140 ANTONIO GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:34:16 3:33:37
2213 2445 JOSE FEDERICO PERALES SOLER ESP H-M 3:34:16 3:33:21
2214 7859 JOSE CÉSPEDES DELGADO ESP C-M 3:34:18 3:31:23
2215 3887 JOSE IGNACIO DÍAZ MARTÍN ESP D-M 3:34:19 3:31:15
2216 1269 MATEO RAMOS RAMOS ESP C-M 3:34:20 3:33:26
2217 1998 FRANCISCO JAVIER ESTÉVEZ CALVO ESP H-M 3:34:22 3:32:48
2218 3716 AGUSTIN ORTEGA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:34:22 3:31:38
2219 110 JAIME ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:34:25 3:34:06
2220 4712 MANUEL CEPILLO DE LA TORRE ESP D-M 3:34:28 3:29:49
2221 4813 DAVID CABRERA ESP C-M 3:34:29 3:33:52
2222 5596 DAVID MONASTERIO RUIZ ESP E-M 3:34:31 3:32:53
2223 1398 JAVI GIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:34:32 3:33:31
2224 2564 RAFAEL MORALES BURRUEZO ESP D-M 3:34:33 3:34:08
2225 5302 MARCOS BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:34:33 3:30:56
2226 6761 PABLO RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP C-M 3:34:33 3:30:55
2227 1924 DANIEL RUIZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:34:34 3:33:23
2228 394 MICHAEL CARPENTIER CAN F-M 3:34:34 3:34:28
2229 94 JAIME CARLOS GALVEZ RUIZ ESP F-M 3:34:35 3:34:32
2230 5541 JOSE RAMON MOLINA GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:34:35 3:31:20
2231 1793 GABINO TEJEDOR TEJEDOR ESP H-M 3:34:36 3:32:00
2232 1062 ANDRZEJ MIELNIK POL G-M 3:34:36 3:34:04
2233 1293 JESUS PACIOS PARRO ESP F-M 3:34:37 3:33:57
2234 3324 JUAN PEDRO MOLLEJO MESONERO ESP C-M 3:34:37 3:31:11
2235 3608 PABLO FRAILE PÉREZ-CUADRAD ESP F-M 3:34:38 3:33:00
2236 2606 IGNACIO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:34:38 3:32:55
2237 6648 MANUEL VALLADARES PERNAS ESP E-M 3:34:38 3:32:01
2238 5116 FRANCISCO JAVIER TEJEDOR DIAZ ESP D-M 3:34:39 3:28:59
2239 1750 JOSE-RAFAEL MASIP SANCHIS ESP E-M 3:34:40 3:30:07
2240 3148 GONZALO JAVIER MORAL LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:34:41 3:31:47
2241 834 VALENTE FRANCESCO ITA F-M 3:34:42 3:34:25
2242 2685 PETER EGGENSCHWILER SUI G-M 3:34:42 3:32:52
2243 5391 ALEX LAUGHARNE GBR C-M 3:34:43 3:28:35
2244 1039 ANICETO DE CASA GAGO ESP F-M 3:34:43 3:34:27
2245 1934 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ-CASCADO NOGA ESP C-M 3:34:45 3:33:06
2246 1257 MARCO ORAZI ITA D-M 3:34:46 3:34:22
2247 393 LUCIANO PORCINO ITA E-M 3:34:46 3:34:43
2248 9803 SERGIO GARCÍA MARCOS ESP E-M 3:34:46 3:33:54
2249 824 FRANCISCO JAVIER MATEO DE PAREDES ESP F-M 3:34:46 3:30:07
2250 F432 CAROLINA FERNANDEZ CANALEJAS ESP D-F 3:34:46 3:30:09
2251 4628 JAN-JILLES VAN DER HOEVEN ESP F-M 3:34:47 3:32:16
2252 1552 JOE LYONS USA C-M 3:34:47 3:34:19
2253 885 JESUS DOMINGUEZ FRIAS ESP D-M 3:34:48 3:33:24
2254 1526 FRANCIS WARCZYGLOWA FRA H-M 3:34:48 3:34:14
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2255 5544 LUIS JAVIER DIAZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:34:48 3:31:33
2256 2122 FERMIN MURILLO ESP F-M 3:34:48 3:34:01
2257 5044 MANOLO JUSTO PINA ESP E-M 3:34:48 3:32:10
2258 2615 JUAN RAMON MAZARRO POYATOS ESP E-M 3:34:48 3:32:12
2259 2360 ANTONIO DOBADO GONZÁLEZ ESP G-M 3:34:49 3:33:05
2260 1376 JUAN MANUEL RINCON PALLASAR ESP F-M 3:34:49 3:34:16
2261 4381 PABLO MARTÍN FRONTELO ESP D-M 3:34:50 3:31:58
2262 3171 LUIS MIGUEL GÓMEZ NOVO ESP C-M 3:34:50 3:33:22
2263 4787 IBON CALVO CARRASCO ESP C-M 3:34:51 3:29:20
2264 2225 MAXIMILIAN BUSCH GER C-M 3:34:53 3:33:55
2265 3673 JAVIER MARTINEZ PUERTA ESP D-M 3:34:53 3:29:25
2266 4562 ISRAEL COQUE PANIAGUA ESP C-M 3:34:53 3:33:01
2267 1056 LORENZO CONSOLI ITA D-M 3:34:55 3:34:07
2268 913 PAOLO IGNESTI ITA E-M 3:34:55 3:34:07
2269 2949 FLORIÁN RANGEL POLANCO ESP D-M 3:34:57 3:33:43
2270 4801 JUAN CARLOS ALVAREZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:34:57 3:34:11
2271 2281 FRANCISCO CUEVAS EGEA ESP D-M 3:34:57 3:32:07
2272 3214 IVANO DUTTO ITA D-M 3:34:57 3:30:12
2273 4771 LUIS MIGUEL GARCINUÑO PACHO ESP F-M 3:34:57 3:32:08
2274 2742 GABRIELE GARFAGNINI ITA E-M 3:34:58 3:33:52
2275 1688 BERNARDO CRISTIN ITA C-M 3:34:58 3:33:52
2276 3268 JOSE FERNANDO MARIN MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:35:00 3:31:29
2277 3146 PASCAL MORENAS FRA F-M 3:35:01 3:33:44
2278 6165 LUIS DEL RIO PASCUAL ESP C-M 3:35:01 3:30:00
2279 3510 JORGE RUIZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:35:02 3:33:09
2280 10159 JOSE RAMON RIVAS RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:35:02 3:30:52
2281 271 JOSE GARCIA HARO ESP G-M 3:35:03 3:34:53
2282 595 BORJA NAVARRO DE AZAOLA ESP D-M 3:35:03 3:34:55
2283 2509 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ VIÑAS ESP D-M 3:35:05 3:33:59
2284 8820 MIGUEL ALBERTIN ROLDAN ESP D-M 3:35:06 3:34:21
2285 F115 SARA RECALCATI ITA E-F 3:35:06 3:33:51
2286 7548 ANTONIO JOSE ANTON SOLER ESP D-M 3:35:06 3:32:25
2287 5263 JAVIER HEREDIA MENCHERO ESP D-M 3:35:07 3:31:19
2288 3652 LUIS ASENJO CORDERO ESP G-M 3:35:07 3:33:21
2289 4153 FRANCISCO PACIOS ESP F-M 3:35:08 3:32:00
2290 3209 FREDERIC MESSINE FRA E-M 3:35:09 3:28:50
2291 965 MARCO PUSCHI ITA G-M 3:35:09 3:35:00
2292 654 JOSE LUIS COLLADO GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:35:09 3:31:51
2293 9891 STEVEN VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:35:12 3:32:56
2294 10325 VINICIO FERNANDO GRIJALVA MARIN ESP C-M 3:35:12 3:34:17
2295 9785 NICOLAS ENRIQUEZ CHICA ESP C-M 3:35:13 3:31:54
2296 F119 NICOLE CASAS FRA H-F 3:35:15 3:35:06
2297 5485 RUBEN MARTINEZ RAMOS ESP D-M 3:35:15 3:28:27
2298 2569 LUCAS MARTÍN PRIETO ESP F-M 3:35:16 3:32:39
2299 3034 LEANDRO ORTEGA ROBLES ESP G-M 3:35:17 3:34:16
2300 F146 ALMUDENA MATA BAGÜÉS ESP C-F 3:35:17 3:34:05
2301 1965 JOSÉ LUIS ESCRIBANO FERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 3:35:18 3:33:26
2302 1009 RAFAEL GARCIA RAMIREZ ESP G-M 3:35:18 3:32:37
2303 200 FRANCISCO CARLOS SIERRA DÍAZ ESP F-M 3:35:18 3:33:40
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2304 6454 ANGEL BARRIOPEDRO ZAZO ESP C-M 3:35:19 3:32:43
2305 3532 GIAN GIACOMO FREYRIE ITA G-M 3:35:19 3:34:35
2306 1834 LUIS MIGUEL JIMENEZ MELO ESP E-M 3:35:20 3:31:47
2307 4295 GIOVANNI GIGLIA ITA F-M 3:35:20 3:30:39
2308 1105 DIDIER STEFANELLI FRA F-M 3:35:22 3:34:22
2309 3359 AGUSTI PARIS ROIG ESP F-M 3:35:22 3:32:41
2310 1485 CARLOS VICENTE DO SOUTO POR F-M 3:35:23 3:34:41
2311 1466 ANTÓNIO PATRÍCIO POR C-M 3:35:23 3:34:30
2312 3578 JAIME JURADO GÓMEZ ESP C-M 3:35:24 3:32:25
2313 2272 JOSE FELIX ARRANZ MUÑOZ ESP E-M 3:35:24 3:32:26
2314 5893 GLENN MARSBOOM ESP C-M 3:35:26 3:28:38
2315 3788 ANTONIO REYES PINEDA ESP D-M 3:35:26 3:30:39
2316 5000 RAMÓN MANCHEÑO ALONSO ESP C-M 3:35:26 3:31:57
2317 2704 JOSE MARIA TORRES MIMBRERA ESP D-M 3:35:26 3:32:51
2318 4994 FABRICE MARGUERON ESP E-M 3:35:28 3:31:53
2319 9857 VICTOR MANUEL CORTES VILLASEBIL ESP D-M 3:35:29 3:34:11
2320 4329 JOSE LUIS RUBIO MORALES ESP E-M 3:35:29 3:33:16
2321 4272 JESÚS GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:35:29 3:34:31
2322 5109 MANUEL QUERO PELAEZ ESP E-M 3:35:29 3:33:42
2323 3121 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ RIPIO ESP G-M 3:35:30 3:34:41
2324 6565 ALBERTO REYES COPA ESP C-M 3:35:31 3:34:31
2325 5620 JORGE RUBIO HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:35:31 3:32:14
2326 9619 PHILIPPE EBERS BERGER FRA F-M 3:35:32 3:35:19
2327 3369 RAFAEL ABAD ROS ESP E-M 3:35:33 3:31:45
2328 2530 MARCO LODI ITA E-M 3:35:33 3:34:10
2329 5586 LUIS GIMENEZ VILLALBA ESP D-M 3:35:33 3:30:12
2330 2071 ALEJANDRO ANTONIO GOMEZ BARDON ESP E-M 3:35:37 3:34:27
2331 4933 CARLOS OSMA TORRES ESP F-M 3:35:37 3:35:08
2332 3048 ANTONIO BACA PEREZ ESP E-M 3:35:37 3:34:24
2333 3231 SALVADOR ZARAGOZA JIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:35:37 3:35:08
2334 3283 JOSÉ ANTIÑOLO MARÍN ESP D-M 3:35:37 3:34:25
2335 3789 ANTÓNIO SEQUEIRA POR E-M 3:35:38 3:34:54
2336 8668 DAVID MONTOYA CASTILLO ESP D-M 3:35:39 3:32:47
2337 2571 JOSÉ ENRIQUE GALLEGO DEL CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:35:39 3:34:55
2338 3918 FRANCISCO GAMEZ GUTIERREZ ESP G-M 3:35:39 3:34:43
2339 3885 JUAN ANTONIO DIAZ SERRANO ESP E-M 3:35:40 3:34:46
2340 4052 JOSÉ LUIS REDONDO BELLÓN ETH G-M 3:35:43 3:34:53
2341 1345 JAVIER GOMARIZ PRATS ESP D-M 3:35:43 3:35:13
2342 1335 SLAWOMIR ANDRZEJ WIKTOROWICZ ESP E-M 3:35:44 3:34:40
2343 4347 ERIC ZABIOLLE FRA E-M 3:35:44 3:32:55
2344 10057 MIGUEL PEREZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:35:45 3:32:36
2345 3031 MARIO TENES CARRERA ESP C-M 3:35:46 3:33:56
2346 4360 MARCOS DIAZ LOSADA ESP D-M 3:35:46 3:29:19
2347 2024 JOSE ANTONIO HENARES CIVANTOS ESP G-M 3:35:47 3:34:18
2348 3884 JAVIER MARTÍN DE DIEGO ESP C-M 3:35:48 3:32:14
2349 3070 JAVIER GARCIA GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:35:49 3:34:46
2350 F191 SALUD DIAZ GARCIA ESP D-F 3:35:50 3:32:46
2351 6655 PABLO MARTÍNEZ MENA ESP D-M 3:35:50 3:32:53
2352 8909 JAVIER PAREDES ESP C-M 3:35:50 3:31:15
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2353 1709 MIGUEL PAREDES ARAUJO ESP F-M 3:35:50 3:31:54
2354 2534 PABLO LEGUINA MAZA GBR C-M 3:35:51 3:30:54
2355 9011 JOSÉ CARLOS LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP C-M 3:35:51 3:28:09
2356 2541 JUAN JOSÉ SERRA SERRA ESP G-M 3:35:52 3:35:00
2357 4967 ALEJANDRO NICOLAS PAZO ESP C-M 3:35:55 3:34:04
2358 10380 HECTOR ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:35:55 3:34:54
2359 492 CARLOS LEAL CEBRECOS ESP G-M 3:35:56 3:35:36
2360 8384 VICTOR HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:35:58 3:35:18
2361 722 DAVID BRETT GBR G-M 3:35:58 3:35:22
2362 3208 MANUEL FERNANDEZ VILLANUEVA ESP G-M 3:35:59 3:34:00
2363 3804 FRANCISCO AVILA PAVÓN ESP G-M 3:36:01 3:32:56
2364 2713 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP E-M 3:36:02 3:35:01
2365 4132 Fº JAVIER BARREIRO LUCAS ESP F-M 3:36:03 3:27:28
2366 4604 RICARDO GÓMEZ GUILLÉN ESP E-M 3:36:04 3:32:32
2367 3305 ALFONSO ESTÉVEZ OCHOA ESP E-M 3:36:06 3:34:12
2368 2609 LUIS MIGUEL PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ ESP G-M 3:36:07 3:34:57
2369 2873 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ ALONSO ESP E-M 3:36:07 3:35:11
2370 7902 FRIEDJOF HEUCK GER C-M 3:36:08 3:26:15
2371 544 ÓSCAR CAVANILLAS CALDERÓN ESP E-M 3:36:09 3:31:30
2372 5228 RAFAEL JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:36:11 3:35:05
2373 5421 MANUEL PORRAS BORRAJO ESP E-M 3:36:12 3:34:47
2374 7638 FRANCISCO JOSE MOLINA MORENO ESP D-M 3:36:12 3:33:07
2375 2531 JOSE MARIA RUIZ ESP G-M 3:36:13 3:35:39
2376 3720 JESUS ALBERTO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:36:14 3:33:20
2377 3042 JAVIER CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:36:14 3:34:45
2378 1439 VICENTE MACIAN MORRO ESP D-M 3:36:14 3:35:27
2379 5105 RAYCO HERNANDEZ DE LEON ESP C-M 3:36:15 3:33:38
2380 2098 ANDREAS MAVRIDIS GRE F-M 3:36:15 3:36:07
2381 3708 JOSÉ LUIS FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP G-M 3:36:16 3:34:44
2382 3431 JOSE GARCIA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:36:16 3:35:01
2383 3842 LUIS MARTINEZ REGATERO ESP G-M 3:36:16 3:35:01
2384 7217 MARTIN MOLINA TOMAS ESP C-M 3:36:16 3:30:48
2385 10051 ANTONIO MUÑOZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 3:36:17 3:33:10
2386 10204 JAVIER HERNANDEZ ANTUÑA ESP G-M 3:36:17 3:33:11
2387 2596 ERIK KELLER DEN C-M 3:36:17 3:32:08
2388 2806 DAVID JUAN SALLÉS ESP E-M 3:36:18 3:34:56
2389 9759 JUAN AMADEO SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 3:36:18 3:35:01
2390 8985 OSCAR SANZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:36:20 3:35:26
2391 605 ALASTAIR MAHER GBR C-M 3:36:21 3:36:11
2392 4533 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:36:21 3:33:24
2393 5416 DAMIAN EMILIANO QUIROGA ALTAMIRANO ESP E-M 3:36:21 3:34:23
2394 2146 JOSE RAMON GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:36:22 3:34:47
2395 3176 JOSE ANTONIO DELGADO GALLEGO ESP E-M 3:36:23 3:35:02
2396 5041 LUIS SANCHEZ DE LAMADRID ESP E-M 3:36:24 3:34:21
2397 4127 JOAQUÍN LIZANO VALIENTE ESP E-M 3:36:25 3:33:14
2398 4470 DANIEL MONZON ANDRES ESP C-M 3:36:25 3:33:35
2399 3265 DOMINGO ROVIROSA VENTURA ESP F-M 3:36:26 3:33:45
2400 2616 RAFAEL LOPEZ HIDALGO ESP C-M 3:36:27 3:34:29
2401 3520 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA MOLERO ESP E-M 3:36:27 3:34:16
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2402 2565 LEO SCHOLTE TER HORST NED I-M 3:36:27 3:35:04
2403 5204 ISIDORO FRANCO ESP E-M 3:36:27 3:33:49
2404 2191 PABLO SIEIRO BARRIO ESP C-M 3:36:28 3:34:40
2405 720 JAVIER HERRERO RIOJA ESP E-M 3:36:30 3:31:26
2406 1106 SERGIO MURO PEREZ ESP D-M 3:36:30 3:31:26
2407 2566 BAUTISTA FELIX SALAS JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:36:30 3:31:26
2408 3891 JOSE MANUEL ROSA NAVARRO ESP C-M 3:36:30 3:32:05
2409 10169 FRANCISCO JAVIER REDONDO ESCUDERO ESP F-M 3:36:31 3:33:33
2410 7413 GUILLERMO MESAS ALVAREZ ESP D-M 3:36:32 3:34:58
2411 535 MARK DODSON ESP D-M 3:36:32 3:34:59
2412 F70 ANDREA MARTINEZ USA C-F 3:36:32 3:36:02
2413 3315 JUAN JOSE MELLADO CIPRIAN ESP G-M 3:36:33 3:35:39
2414 2120 ANTONIO AGUSTIN GARCIA ORTIN ESP F-M 3:36:34 3:32:21
2415 2592 TOMAS RIVERA PEREZ ESP H-M 3:36:34 3:34:48
2416 3179 FRANCISCO DAVID VÁZQUEZ GUISADO ESP C-M 3:36:35 3:34:03
2417 9893 MANUEL GORDO PELEATO ESP G-M 3:36:35 3:36:08
2418 9892 GONZALO GOMEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:36:35 3:33:28
2419 4865 MIGUEL ANGEL RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:36:37 3:35:19
2420 9636 CARLOS MELONES HOMBRE ESP D-M 3:36:37 3:35:16
2421 2372 JOSE LUIS BUZON BAZAN ESP F-M 3:36:37 3:35:31
2422 1368 OSCAR RAMIREZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:36:37 3:29:08
2423 2204 FRANCIS LUCE FRA H-M 3:36:37 3:35:31
2424 3465 JOAQUIN CASADO JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:36:38 3:33:57
2425 6294 JOÃO MOTA POR E-M 3:36:38 3:35:16
2426 3925 IVÁN PANTALEÓN LÓPEZ ESP C-M 3:36:38 3:35:19
2427 6220 JAVIER BATANERO MARCOS ESP C-M 3:36:38 3:33:01
2428 2961 JOSE LUIS MOTA VALLE ESP G-M 3:36:38 3:35:01
2429 2482 ANGEL BALLESTEROS BENITO ESP G-M 3:36:39 3:31:58
2430 2134 MASSIMO AGOSTINI ITA G-M 3:36:39 3:35:15
2431 5336 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUERRA ROMERO ESP F-M 3:36:39 3:34:00
2432 F128 NATALIE PRINCE ESP B-F 3:36:39 3:35:45
2433 1295 ANDREU RAYA DEMIDOFF AND E-M 3:36:40 3:36:10
2434 3162 JOSE ALVAREZ VILLASAN ESP C-M 3:36:43 3:33:48
2435 3616 JUAN RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP D-M 3:36:44 3:32:25
2436 2044 SALVATORE GRAMEGNA ITA J-M 3:36:44 3:36:11
2437 548 JESUS LEAL CEBRECOS ESP G-M 3:36:44 3:36:24
2438 F155 HALEY DIEM ESP B-F 3:36:45 3:33:17
2439 9856 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ MARTIN ESP F-M 3:36:45 3:35:24
2440 1421 RICHARD GARCIA IBARRA ESP E-M 3:36:46 3:35:52
2441 F157 YOLANDA SÁEZ PÉREZ ESP F-F 3:36:49 3:33:49
2442 9336 JUAN PEDRO DE BASTERRECHEA MORE ESP G-M 3:36:49 3:34:05
2443 2352 DAVID ESCRIBANO HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:36:50 3:34:47
2444 4379 MARIO RUIZ ARGANDA ESP G-M 3:36:51 3:33:16
2445 166 JESUS ALMAGRO MORALES ESP D-M 3:36:52 3:36:40
2446 524 NACHO ARMENDARIZ SAGASTUY ESP E-M 3:36:52 3:34:07
2447 181 JOAQUIN MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:36:52 3:34:54
2448 2652 JOSE LUIS MARIN CASTRO ESP E-M 3:36:53 3:34:02
2449 2593 CLAUDIO SALATI ITA E-M 3:36:54 3:36:40
2450 6780 MARIO GARCIA PEINADO ESP C-M 3:36:55 3:34:13
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2451 F171 ALICIA LOPEZ GARCIA ESP E-F 3:36:56 3:33:40
2452 556 JOSÉ NETO POR H-M 3:36:56 3:36:40
2453 4126 SALVADOR LAZCOZ CISNEROS ESP F-M 3:36:56 3:34:36
2454 5549 RICARDO FIALA DE OLIVEIRA BRA D-M 3:36:58 3:30:33
2455 3536 PAULINO SAEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 3:37:00 3:35:58
2456 4071 JOSE MANUEL JUAREZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:37:01 3:34:12
2457 4353 VICTOR DE LA CRUZ PAREJA ESP C-M 3:37:01 3:36:04
2458 6444 PEDRO PABLO GARCIA GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:37:03 3:34:22
2459 2061 AGUSTIN QUINTANA LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:37:08 3:34:32
2460 3733 IGNACIO HERRERO MENDOZA ESP E-M 3:37:08 3:36:46
2461 4051 RAFAEL JIMENEZ CALLES ESP D-M 3:37:08 3:34:46
2462 4977 MIGUEL ÁNGEL NIETO BUENO ESP D-M 3:37:09 3:28:28
2463 2997 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ LACALLE ESP E-M 3:37:10 3:37:00
2464 638 MICHEL LECLERCQ FRA F-M 3:37:11 3:36:48
2465 2270 GARETH WILLIAMS GBR C-M 3:37:11 3:35:40
2466 4548 DAVID GOMEZ CERRO ESP D-M 3:37:11 3:34:32
2467 1727 ALBERTO ZARO GOMEZ ESP F-M 3:37:12 3:35:04
2468 972 SANTIAGO RUBIA LLORENTE ESP F-M 3:37:12 3:34:23
2469 4850 CARLOS GUTIERREZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:37:13 3:34:08
2470 2892 RAUL FERMOSEL DE LA CRUZ ESP E-M 3:37:13 3:30:47
2471 9834 DAVID GÁMEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP C-M 3:37:15 3:36:41
2472 3457 LUIS MENDES POR D-M 3:37:15 3:36:33
2473 1953 ANDRES ROMAN SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:37:15 3:33:36
2474 2579 PEDRO RENUNCIO PEÑA ESP E-M 3:37:15 3:34:23
2475 F400 ELISE LINDENMAYER GER C-F 3:37:16 3:29:08
2476 3871 FRANCISCO MONTERO YUSTE ESP F-M 3:37:16 3:34:41
2477 3425 TONIO PRIVITELLI BEL G-M 3:37:18 3:34:31
2478 3597 ÁNGEL ANTONIO GARCÍA CAMUÑAS ESP D-M 3:37:18 3:34:05
2479 1951 MANUEL RINCON FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:37:19 3:36:01
2480 3247 JOSE RAMON APARICIO PONCE ESP E-M 3:37:19 3:32:36
2481 2425 DAVID AGRAWAL GBR C-M 3:37:20 3:34:11
2482 3932 JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ DE PABLO ESP C-M 3:37:20 3:34:11
2483 2568 JAVIER CARLAVILLA MATILLA ESP E-M 3:37:20 3:35:55
2484 F135 ALMUDENA SANTOS HEREDERO ESP G-F 3:37:21 3:32:24
2485 9089 ALEJANDRO VELASCO MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:37:21 3:35:38
2486 4399 MARIUSZ FRACZYK POL C-M 3:37:22 3:34:33
2487 F113 PROST GERALDINE FRA C-F 3:37:22 3:36:45
2488 1517 JOSEBA OLASO IRAZU ESP D-M 3:37:22 3:37:08
2489 3587 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANZ MARTIN ESP E-M 3:37:23 3:36:36
2490 F378 PATRICIA GUERRERO MUÑANA ESP C-F 3:37:24 3:35:40
2491 401 CARLOS PEREZ ESP H-M 3:37:24 3:36:39
2492 4758 ARMANDO VENTURA CORRAL ESP E-M 3:37:24 3:29:12
2493 3753 JAVIER CATALAN HERRERO ESP C-M 3:37:25 3:34:02
2494 2814 CARLOS JAVIER GONZALEZ PELLEJERO ESP E-M 3:37:26 3:34:41
2495 6810 IVÁN ANDRINO LÓPEZ ESP C-M 3:37:26 3:37:04
2496 2635 DAVID ALVAREZ FRISON ESP E-M 3:37:27 3:35:32
2497 3381 JOSE MARIA GOMEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 3:37:27 3:33:47
2498 2488 ROBERTO VAZQUEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:37:28 3:29:36
2499 2552 FRANCISCO JAVIER CURT GARICIA ESP E-M 3:37:30 3:36:38
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2500 4316 ANGEL SANCHEZ LUCAS ESP F-M 3:37:30 3:34:41
2501 79 JOSE LUIS BENITO FERRERAS ESP F-M 3:37:30 3:36:17
2502 7146 JUAN CARLOS PONTON SIMARRO ESP F-M 3:37:37 3:36:28
2503 3201 DAVID PINEL SIGUERO ESP D-M 3:37:38 3:34:04
2504 4116 JAVIER ANTOLÍN SÁNCHEZ ESP G-M 3:37:38 3:35:02
2505 618 JESUS ALONSO ZABACO ESP E-M 3:37:38 3:35:47
2506 4341 ENRIQUE VILLAR ALVAREZ ESP G-M 3:37:40 3:36:48
2507 652 VICENT FERRER ALFONSO ESP G-M 3:37:40 3:36:50
2508 3245 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:37:40 3:32:36
2509 3874 ANTONIO BELDA BENEYTO ESP E-M 3:37:41 3:35:04
2510 3638 SANTIAGO ARELLANO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:37:42 3:31:35
2511 2140 JOSIVAN LIMA BRA E-M 3:37:44 3:34:12
2512 561 CARLOS LATIS POR F-M 3:37:44 3:37:32
2513 F121 MARISA LÓPEZ SANCHÉZ-ORO ESP E-F 3:37:45 3:35:44
2514 6151 MARIO BAENA MARTIN-ROMO ESP C-M 3:37:45 3:33:30
2515 5408 JUAN LUIS BLANCO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:37:46 3:37:31
2516 3934 JORGE FRANCO OCAÑA ESP G-M 3:37:47 3:37:25
2517 810 JOSE MARIA NAVARRO HERNANDO ESP E-M 3:37:47 3:29:57
2518 F347 VERA VAZ POR D-F 3:37:48 3:36:30
2519 2366 JOSÉ ANTONIO ECHEVERRÍA VILLAR ESP E-M 3:37:48 3:36:17
2520 5129 DON FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍN SANTOS ESP E-M 3:37:49 3:31:27
2521 2235 MATT NUNN ESP D-M 3:37:49 3:36:00
2522 F140 PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ CALVO ESP D-F 3:37:50 3:36:35
2523 1399 EMILIO JOSÉ VERDASCO SÁNCHEZ ESP F-M 3:37:50 3:37:18
2524 8095 PEDRO CRUZ POR F-M 3:37:51 3:33:47
2525 2544 MANUEL LOPEZ ORELLANA ESP G-M 3:37:51 3:36:59
2526 1091 FEDERICO FEDI ITA D-M 3:37:52 3:37:03
2527 608 ANDREA BIAGGI ITA E-M 3:37:53 3:37:08
2528 4091 DANIEL DOMINGO LOBO ESP D-M 3:37:54 3:36:52
2529 2572 NACHO GÓMEZ OCHOA ESP C-M 3:37:54 3:35:42
2530 3585 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ CORROCHANO ESP E-M 3:37:54 3:31:27
2531 8960 CÉSAR BLANCO GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:37:54 3:36:45
2532 6512 JAMES SQUIRES GBR D-M 3:37:54 3:34:00
2533 2780 JOSE JAVIER CASAS VIELA ESP C-M 3:37:55 3:35:50
2534 3098 JESUS MARIA GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:37:56 3:36:59
2535 1683 JORGE LUIS MORALES SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:37:56 3:36:41
2536 1928 ALFONSO RIGGI ITA H-M 3:37:57 3:37:08
2537 514 JESÚS MANUEL AMOR LÓPEZ ESP D-M 3:37:58 3:32:55
2538 4137 JOSE LUIS NAVARRO LAREDO ESP D-M 3:37:58 3:35:26
2539 5133 HUGO BATRES GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:37:58 3:36:53
2540 10055 ISRAEL ORTIZ GAMEZ ESP D-M 3:37:59 3:35:18
2541 4448 FERNANDO CAMPOS CALANDIN ESP C-M 3:37:59 3:36:19
2542 3496 ISIDORO JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:38:00 3:36:45
2543 5362 FRANCISCO JOSE LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:38:01 3:35:20
2544 3009 JESUS MARTIN ALONSO ESP E-M 3:38:01 3:35:02
2545 2833 DANIEL FORTE JARA ESP C-M 3:38:02 3:36:21
2546 4624 ELADIO TUDELA ESP D-M 3:38:02 3:35:22
2547 4649 LUIS MARTIN SEVILLANO ESP D-M 3:38:02 3:33:57
2548 1164 ANTONIO LUCENA NAVARRO ESP G-M 3:38:03 3:35:21
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2549 5064 JUAN MANUEL MOLINA ESP D-M 3:38:03 3:31:39
2550 9816 DAVID GARCIA PERIS ESP D-M 3:38:03 3:32:12
2551 5720 ISAIAH AZADGAN USA D-M 3:38:03 3:35:31
2552 2355 JEAN WILLEMSSENS BEL E-M 3:38:05 3:37:16
2553 3922 GONZALO MORENO NIETO ESP D-M 3:38:06 3:36:27
2554 3904 LUIS MATESANZ LÓPEZ ESP C-M 3:38:06 3:36:27
2555 4377 SERGIO BONILLA DIAZ ESP C-M 3:38:06 3:35:24
2556 6275 PEDRO GUTIÉRREZ DE LA MORE ESP C-M 3:38:06 3:35:50
2557 F84 CARLA CRUZ POR E-F 3:38:07 3:36:53
2558 2032 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 3:38:08 3:35:32
2559 5007 ANGELO MICHELETTI ITA I-M 3:38:08 3:36:25
2560 3360 JOSE FRANCISCO MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:38:09 3:35:52
2561 3936 OSCAR FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ESP E-M 3:38:09 3:37:43
2562 1551 JAIME SÁNCHEZ ALONSO ESP E-M 3:38:09 3:36:43
2563 9539 GREGOR WISNIOSZ ESP E-M 3:38:10 3:35:49
2564 2259 AITOR RUIZ DE SABANDO ARRE ESP E-M 3:38:11 3:36:36
2565 4976 PAULO DOMINGUES POR C-M 3:38:12 3:35:03
2566 1598 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:38:12 3:36:28
2567 4362 EMILIO ALCARAZ CERDA ESP E-M 3:38:14 3:37:07
2568 4208 SEVERINO FERNANDEZ CASCUDO ESP F-M 3:38:14 3:35:47
2569 3260 RAFAEL LOPEZ PUERTAS ESP G-M 3:38:15 3:37:17
2570 2001 PEDRO TEIJEIRO PENA ESP G-M 3:38:16 3:36:11
2571 2603 JUAN CARLOS PASTOR LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:38:17 3:36:28
2572 5604 RAFAEL ORTIGOSA APARICIO ESP F-M 3:38:18 3:35:56
2573 3625 JUAN CARLOS SALVÁ PRIETO ESP H-M 3:38:18 3:32:48
2574 2129 LUIS SERNA CAMPO ESP H-M 3:38:19 3:36:21
2575 1967 JOSE BENAITE RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 3:38:19 3:36:22
2576 2707 JOSE MUÑOZ ASENSIO ESP E-M 3:38:20 3:35:47
2577 123 VICENTE SANZ FLORES ESP H-M 3:38:20 3:38:00
2578 4917 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ FERRE ESP E-M 3:38:20 3:35:47
2579 2510 JOSE MANUEL MUÑOZ SANSANO ESP E-M 3:38:20 3:34:59
2580 2834 JOSÉ GREGORIO MORENO LARA ESP E-M 3:38:21 3:35:47
2581 9838 DAVID SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:38:21 3:35:55
2582 6964 IVAN FERNANDEZ LOSADA ESP C-M 3:38:22 3:33:07
2583 4737 JORGE JIMENEZ MAZUELA ESP E-M 3:38:22 3:35:56
2584 1208 SALVADOR FERNANDEZ LAMELA ESP C-M 3:38:23 3:38:03
2585 3889 FRANCISCO LOPEZ LEON ESP F-M 3:38:23 3:35:39
2586 5119 DANIEL LÓPEZ GIRALDO ESP E-M 3:38:24 3:32:36
2587 3717 JUAN IGNACIO CASTILLO BRAVO ESP E-M 3:38:25 3:35:58
2588 F69 MARINA PIATTELLA ITA F-F 3:38:26 3:37:58
2589 5863 ANTONIO CARRASCO ARREDONDO ESP H-M 3:38:26 3:37:21
2590 2008 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ REDONDO ESP C-M 3:38:27 3:36:00
2591 3662 JOSEP BUNDO GELADA ESP E-M 3:38:27 3:35:47
2592 2758 ANDREU DIDAC GIMENEZ ANTON ESP C-M 3:38:28 3:36:45
2593 2468 JAIME PEREZ DIAZ ESP E-M 3:38:30 3:37:06
2594 4682 ENRIQUE VELOSO LOZANO ESP E-M 3:38:33 3:36:54
2595 5577 JOSE CASTRO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:38:33 3:36:54
2596 5678 MIGUEL LORENZO ESP E-M 3:38:33 3:37:03
2597 3560 RAFAEL MORAS DEL CAMPO ESP F-M 3:38:33 3:38:05
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2598 5415 ALEJANDRO DE ROZAS ANTON ESP E-M 3:38:34 3:33:06
2599 5583 CHRISTIAN BIRBAUD FRA F-M 3:38:35 3:35:32
2600 4065 FRANCISCO MARAÑÓN ABREU ESP D-M 3:38:36 3:36:55
2601 3651 GREGORIO GARULO GALIANA ESP C-M 3:38:37 3:34:42
2602 3526 ROQUE LUIS SAMPER GALIANA ESP G-M 3:38:37 3:35:26
2603 2604 ALFREDO ANGEL CALLEJA ESP E-M 3:38:38 3:37:31
2604 5507 FRANCISCO VILLANUEVA HIDALGO ESP E-M 3:38:38 3:35:38
2605 6896 JESUS DE SAN PEDRO GAMBIN ESP C-M 3:38:39 3:35:07
2606 7315 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ MONTES ESP F-M 3:38:39 3:31:30
2607 7795 SERGIO SUAREZ CHECA ESP D-M 3:38:39 3:35:43
2608 1881 ENRIQUE CAMBERO LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:38:40 3:36:54
2609 6372 DAVID EDGAR GBR C-M 3:38:40 3:33:03
2610 47 OSCAR ARMANDO DO NASCIMENTO CARRIZO ESP E-M 3:38:41 3:38:16
2611 3511 CESAR TERAN ROMANO ESP D-M 3:38:42 3:36:34
2612 2995 GOOSSE GERARD BEL I-M 3:38:42 3:35:27
2613 2522 STÉPHANE PONCIN BEL G-M 3:38:42 3:35:27
2614 1681 PABLO GARCIA QUEROL ESP C-M 3:38:42 3:37:51
2615 5137 PEDRO HARO MEDINA ESP E-M 3:38:43 3:37:28
2616 2992 GERARD LLOBET CODINA ESP E-M 3:38:44 3:36:22
2617 F1192 BELEN GARCIA CORONADO ESP D-F 3:38:45 3:34:25
2618 2778 JAVIER DE PAZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:38:45 3:37:27
2619 2542 LUIS CUCALA GARCIA ESP F-M 3:38:45 3:35:37
2620 1356 JESUS MANUEL SAEZ CARRAMOLINO ESP C-M 3:38:45 3:38:29
2621 3248 ANTONIO LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:38:45 3:38:31
2622 3443 IVAN ROA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:38:45 3:37:26
2623 2858 CARLOS ORTEGO RESA ESP C-M 3:38:46 3:37:41
2624 2471 JUAN ARIEL ADROVE SABA ESP E-M 3:38:46 3:36:25
2625 8128 BALDOMERO TARAVILLO MARTIN ESP E-M 3:38:46 3:37:01
2626 2004 JAVIER RAMÓN GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 3:38:47 3:37:51
2627 1960 MASAYOSHI HOJO DGSAWARA ESP D-M 3:38:47 3:33:30
2628 305 FELIX CAÑAS OTERO ESP H-M 3:38:48 3:35:52
2629 5010 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ CAJA ESP D-M 3:38:48 3:35:33
2630 2629 FRANCISCO MONTERO HERRERO ESP D-M 3:38:49 3:33:14
2631 2486 JOÃO PAIXÃO POR E-M 3:38:50 3:38:07
2632 4152 LUIS ANTONIO GARCIA BEIRAS ESP J-M 3:38:50 3:37:00
2633 2829 ALVARO GARCIA SUAREZ ESP D-M 3:38:50 3:36:46
2634 1994 JESUS ANTONIO VILLAR VALLANO ESP G-M 3:38:50 3:37:14
2635 1568 ISIDRO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:38:53 3:38:10
2636 1165 JUAN LUIS DE LA HOZ PARRONDO ESP G-M 3:38:53 3:38:32
2637 4827 RAFAEL ANTON MORAN ESP H-M 3:38:54 3:35:04
2638 3533 MIGUEL ANGEL TOLEDO NAVARRO ESP E-M 3:38:55 3:37:18
2639 1659 ÓSCAR GARCÍA PERAL ESP D-M 3:38:56 3:38:36
2640 3497 MANUEL CORTES FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:38:56 3:37:27
2641 6739 ELOY SERRANO BAZAN ESP D-M 3:38:56 3:34:08
2642 4723 FRANCISCO REINOSO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:38:57 3:36:15
2643 3551 MIGUEL ANGEL CABRA ESTEBAN ESP E-M 3:38:57 3:32:23
2644 2951 GONÇALO COSTA POR E-M 3:38:58 3:37:05
2645 1712 MICHAEL KIRK LUX D-M 3:38:58 3:37:09
2646 227 JUAN ANTONIO BALTAR RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:38:59 3:37:52
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2647 1558 JOSE LUIS TATO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 3:38:59 3:37:52
2648 9579 FRANCISCO FUEYO CASADO ESP D-M 3:39:00 3:35:51
2649 10044 BYRON ZAMBRANO ESPAÑA ESP B-M 3:39:00 3:36:33
2650 9774 PEDRO NAVARRO GENTO ESP F-M 3:39:02 3:34:05
2651 7206 JERÓNIMO JIMENO RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 3:39:02 3:35:28
2652 6367 JAVIER ARMADA BRAVO ESP E-M 3:39:02 3:36:01
2653 1935 JAVIER IGLESIAS SEPULVEDA ESP D-M 3:39:02 3:33:58
2654 2284 FABIEN VOIX FRA D-M 3:39:04 3:35:05
2655 5432 RAMON GEA GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:39:04 3:35:46
2656 1405 SIMON SERRANO ROMAN ESP C-M 3:39:06 3:31:23
2657 4610 IÑIGO ARROLA RUIZ DE LA ESCALERA ESP D-M 3:39:06 3:38:48
2658 7442 RUBEN VILLALBA MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 3:39:06 3:35:39
2659 1591 JOSE MIGUEL SANCHEZ AZOR ESP F-M 3:39:08 3:38:16
2660 4264 ANGEL TEJIDO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:39:08 3:34:28
2661 5658 IVO CRUZ POR D-M 3:39:09 3:37:51
2662 3550 JÉROME LACABANNE FRA D-M 3:39:09 3:36:23
2663 3741 PABLO VERA GONZÁLEZ ESP G-M 3:39:10 3:33:38
2664 4745 PAUL GORDON GBR D-M 3:39:10 3:33:52
2665 5098 RUI DUARTE POR E-M 3:39:10 3:36:42
2666 3484 PAOLO ALBERTO BOLGINI SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:39:10 3:33:09
2667 8964 PEPE CANET MORANT ESP F-M 3:39:10 3:37:38
2668 3610 GUILLERMO REYES COPA ESP D-M 3:39:12 3:38:12
2669 5820 KARL MCCARTHY ESP D-M 3:39:12 3:34:27
2670 2890 JOSE LUIS CANTOS DOMINGO ESP G-M 3:39:13 3:36:23
2671 8078 DANIEL ALCOJOR BLANCO ESP C-M 3:39:13 3:37:20
2672 6624 GERT JAN MARINISSE NED F-M 3:39:13 3:36:20
2673 2063 LUÍS CONCEIÇÃO POR G-M 3:39:14 3:35:57
2674 4356 JORDI RIBES ADELL ESP F-M 3:39:15 3:37:43
2675 3088 ANGEL SANTO-TOMAS MARTIN ESP E-M 3:39:16 3:37:22
2676 1572 JOSÉ GUTIÉRREZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 3:39:17 3:38:52
2677 3058 DAVID MUÑOZ ESP D-M 3:39:17 3:37:13
2678 5229 JESÚS JIMENEZ SERRANO ESP C-M 3:39:18 3:35:41
2679 2732 VÍCTOR HERRERO RODRÍGUEZ ESP C-M 3:39:18 3:35:41
2680 3916 SIMON JOHNSTON GBR D-M 3:39:18 3:34:43
2681 2339 MICHEL TARDY GBR D-M 3:39:21 3:38:31
2682 3430 ARMANDO SEGURA LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:39:22 3:36:10
2683 3021 JOSE MANUEL VELASCO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:39:22 3:39:13
2684 7882 PABLO MARTINEZ LANDEIRA ESP D-M 3:39:23 3:33:59
2685 7566 ROGELIO BAUDOT MARTÍ ESP D-M 3:39:23 3:36:49
2686 1903 FERNANDO MIGUEL CABEZÓN ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:39:25 3:37:13
2687 3080 ALFONSO CAMPAYO PEREZ ESP E-M 3:39:25 3:37:07
2688 1765 NICOLAS SEBERT FRA D-M 3:39:25 3:38:07
2689 3899 LUIS GUITIAN LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:39:25 3:37:23
2690 10305 VICENTE MARCO MARTIN-LOECHES ESP G-M 3:39:25 3:39:19
2691 4615 JUAN ENRIQUE CUTANDA SEGOVIA ESP F-M 3:39:26 3:36:52
2692 2809 RAMÓN JULIÁN MOYA CORRAL ESP D-M 3:39:26 3:37:50
2693 5513 DEJAN KOLAR STANKOVIC ESP G-M 3:39:27 3:37:11
2694 2260 BRUNO LE GRELLE BEL G-M 3:39:27 3:33:37
2695 2973 MARTIN SOWERY GBR H-M 3:39:28 3:36:13
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2696 4757 CARLOS RODRIGO GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 3:39:28 3:34:24
2697 124 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LA PLAZA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:39:28 3:36:40
2698 4428 ANDRAS PATYI HUN C-M 3:39:29 3:34:23
2699 F143 CHRISTINA WALTER USA C-F 3:39:29 3:36:47
2700 4256 KIKE LOWY GALLEGO ESP C-M 3:39:30 3:36:01
2701 2627 ANDRES MARTINEZ JURADO ESP D-M 3:39:30 3:36:59
2702 2459 SVERRE SÆBDAL NOR I-M 3:39:30 3:38:07
2703 3820 ROBERTO MONTERO OJEDA ESP G-M 3:39:31 3:34:09
2704 F133 SYLVIE GENET FRA F-F 3:39:32 3:38:30
2705 2291 CLAUS DAMHOLDT DEN F-M 3:39:33 3:38:33
2706 5974 DAVID PURVIS GBR C-M 3:39:33 3:34:25
2707 2574 ESTEBAN CASTRO BARRAGAN ESP F-M 3:39:33 3:36:16
2708 4599 ADOLFO ESTEBAN MAINEZ ESP D-M 3:39:34 3:34:32
2709 2840 RAFAEL TORREJÓN PALOMO ESP D-M 3:39:34 3:38:37
2710 2634 ESTEBAN AYUSO BRAVO ESP D-M 3:39:34 3:38:37
2711 3556 JUAN ANTONIO MEGIA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:39:35 3:37:00
2712 4290 LUCIANO GRONDONA ARG F-M 3:39:36 3:36:57
2713 3219 SERGIO ÁLVAREZ MANZANERO ESP C-M 3:39:36 3:32:16
2714 1542 CÉSAR LÓPEZ GÓMEZ ESP E-M 3:39:37 3:38:40
2715 F212 ERICA CLINE USA C-F 3:39:38 3:37:33
2716 77 JESUS FERNANDEZ NAVAS ESP F-M 3:39:38 3:39:33
2717 3509 NÉSTOR CUEVA LOBELLE ESP E-M 3:39:38 3:39:33
2718 971 CLAUDE MARIAN FRA J-M 3:39:38 3:39:02
2719 4614 CUNHA TOMAS POR D-M 3:39:39 3:36:52
2720 3631 JOSE JAVIER ALVARO PALOMO ESP D-M 3:39:40 3:36:45
2721 335 FRANCISCO MONTAÑES GOMEZ ESP F-M 3:39:41 3:39:04
2722 9211 JESUS TIERNO ESP D-M 3:39:42 3:37:43
2723 4236 VICENTE MONTEJO CRUZ ESP D-M 3:39:43 3:36:06
2724 5664 PASQUALE ZITO ITA F-M 3:39:43 3:38:53
2725 1723 MALCOLM COLLINS GBR E-M 3:39:43 3:34:17
2726 6899 PABLO GASCON HERRERO ESP C-M 3:39:43 3:35:21
2727 2849 ROLAND GRANT ESP B-M 3:39:43 3:30:28
2728 5642 IVÁN RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:39:44 3:34:01
2729 2430 MIGUEL RAMÍREZ RUIZ ESP C-M 3:39:44 3:37:42
2730 3521 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:39:45 3:38:30
2731 2513 MAARTEN DOUWE BREDERO NED G-M 3:39:45 3:38:42
2732 3019 LEONARDO LOPEZ VEGA ESP D-M 3:39:46 3:37:26
2733 10181 CARLOS CUARESMA MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:39:46 3:36:40
2734 3196 MARIO JIMENEZ RUIZ ESP F-M 3:39:48 3:38:23
2735 2477 CARLOS BUEY LÓPEZ ESP F-M 3:39:48 3:38:22
2736 10470 JAVIER ALVAREZ PEREZ DE ZABALZA ESP G-M 3:39:49 3:33:36
2737 3256 CAMILO BALLESTEROS ARRIBAS ESP G-M 3:39:49 3:38:09
2738 3417 JORGE A. OLALLA LUENGO ESP D-M 3:39:51 3:30:32
2739 3994 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:39:51 3:39:18
2740 5504 JORGE ALCANTARA MOLINA ESP E-M 3:39:52 3:35:44
2741 1432 FRANCISCO JAVIER DOMINGUEZ RUIZ ESP G-M 3:39:52 3:33:15
2742 2116 CONRADO LUNA FDEZ. ESP G-M 3:39:53 3:36:32
2743 2180 ADOLFO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ ESP D-M 3:39:53 3:36:26
2744 8578 JOSE ANTONIO PALACIOS GARCÍA ESP B-M 3:39:53 3:35:27
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2745 6106 ANGEL FERNANDEZ CORRAL ESP E-M 3:39:54 3:32:45
2746 4078 DAVID JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:39:54 3:36:29
2747 F167 GRAÇA ROLDÃO POR F-F 3:39:55 3:37:35
2748 4775 JOAQUIN NAHARRO GIL ESP F-M 3:39:55 3:36:34
2749 4304 VALENTE GIOVANNI ITA E-M 3:39:55 3:39:05
2750 2490 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ BARROSO ESP E-M 3:39:56 3:38:52
2751 2154 JOSÉ MANUEL CISNEROS AGUELO ESP C-M 3:39:56 3:36:51
2752 2830 RAMÓN GUERRI BENITO ESP F-M 3:39:56 3:36:50
2753 9866 CARLOS ALBERTO CHECA PÉREZ ESP D-M 3:39:56 3:35:55
2754 2417 NICOLAS JULIO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:39:56 3:37:29
2755 5237 JUAN MIGUEL MENDEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:39:57 3:36:33
2756 2046 FERNANDO MARTÍN VILLACASTÍN ESP D-M 3:39:58 3:33:32
2757 4830 ALBERTO UBEDA BRUNETE ESP F-M 3:39:58 3:33:31
2758 3768 PABLO IGNACIO MARTINEZ MOGUERZA ESP D-M 3:39:58 3:37:17
2759 2826 FRANCISCO JAVIER AZOFRA VELASCO ESP D-M 3:39:59 3:37:41
2760 F87 BEATRICE HUSER SUI F-F 3:40:00 3:39:13
2761 6240 FERNANDO DE LA HERA APONTE ESP E-M 3:40:00 3:38:40
2762 3249 JOSE MIGUEL ORTUÑO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:40:01 3:38:19
2763 1606 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:40:02 3:39:54
2764 3470 JAVIER MORENO CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:40:04 3:38:08
2765 6181 JOSE RAMIREZ HERVAS ESP F-M 3:40:05 3:34:00
2766 10254 JOSE MARCEL SOBREVELA CARRASCO ESP C-M 3:40:06 3:31:23
2767 2463 JOSÉ CARLOS DÍAZ YÉBENES ESP C-M 3:40:07 3:37:43
2768 1111 CARLOS ASENSIO ANTEQUERA ESP G-M 3:40:08 3:37:43
2769 4070 MIGUEL ANGEL SAIZ TORO ESP D-M 3:40:08 3:36:57
2770 1980 JOSE ENRIQUE LORENZO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:40:08 3:36:49
2771 F363 LAURA SUAREZ LORENZO ESP C-F 3:40:09 3:37:47
2772 3637 HERVE CHRETIEN FRA F-M 3:40:11 3:35:49
2773 1955 JUAN PABLO GARCES MAYOR ESP D-M 3:40:12 3:38:59
2774 3295 OSCAR LUIS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:40:12 3:36:46
2775 1862 FRANCISCO JAVIER PRIEGO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:40:12 3:37:54
2776 4044 GUIDO SCHIELKE GER F-M 3:40:12 3:37:45
2777 6144 DAVID GONZALEZ CRIADO ESP C-M 3:40:13 3:37:05
2778 4314 VALENTIN CARRERO IBARES ESP G-M 3:40:13 3:37:46
2779 8509 GERMAN GARCIA GOMEZ-SAENZ ESP D-M 3:40:14 3:37:21
2780 4542 APOLINAR PRIETO FIERRO ESP E-M 3:40:14 3:37:45
2781 4441 JORGE ARTURO AGRAZ LASERNA ESP E-M 3:40:15 3:37:45
2782 1989 LUIS M. PADILLA GAMEZ ESP C-M 3:40:15 3:39:38
2783 3452 PASTOR ANTONIO CAÑAS PÉREZ ESP C-M 3:40:15 3:36:46
2784 3604 GERALD STEVENS LUX F-M 3:40:17 3:34:26
2785 2793 VINCENZO GHIZZONI ITA D-M 3:40:18 3:39:06
2786 3590 FRANCISCO DUARTE VAZQUEZ ESP F-M 3:40:19 3:39:18
2787 3499 OVID LIZCANO SALCEDO VEN C-M 3:40:20 3:33:55
2788 2952 BRUNO FALGARI ITA G-M 3:40:21 3:39:37
2789 9562 MAXIME GARCIA FRA C-M 3:40:22 3:39:19
2790 1736 LIBORIO DIGNOTI ESP H-M 3:40:25 3:39:35
2791 2464 DAVID GONZÁLEZ ORTELLS ESP C-M 3:40:25 3:37:34
2792 1640 ALEXIS GARCIA GBR C-M 3:40:26 3:35:45
2793 6037 SAMUEL TEJEDA PÉREZ ESP D-M 3:40:27 3:33:13
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2794 F148 VALENTINA DANTILE ITA C-F 3:40:28 3:39:38
2795 F176 HERMA VINK NED E-F 3:40:28 3:37:49
2796 9764 DAVID ALONSO JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:40:30 3:36:46
2797 1562 DAVID JEREZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:40:30 3:39:52
2798 6410 BOGDAN MLYNARCZYK POL F-M 3:40:30 3:37:09
2799 7111 GABRIEL BORRAJO DEL ALAMO ESP E-M 3:40:30 3:37:16
2800 3562 JOSE MARÍA GARCÍA MEZQUITA ESP D-M 3:40:31 3:39:29
2801 4003 FERNANDO SALVADOR POR D-M 3:40:33 3:37:15
2802 2782 CLAUDIO MOLES GAVILAN ESP E-M 3:40:33 3:38:01
2803 2580 TOMÁS FERNÁNDEZ HUERGA ESP D-M 3:40:34 3:38:13
2804 3462 JUAN DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 3:40:34 3:38:59
2805 7422 JOSE CARLOS CALDERON PEREZ ESP E-M 3:40:35 3:38:36
2806 1811 TOBIA BORDONI ESP C-M 3:40:36 3:38:55
2807 4190 RAFAEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:40:36 3:37:48
2808 5111 ALEX CLAUSEN DEN C-M 3:40:36 3:37:50
2809 7316 JAVIER GARCIA IZQUIERDO ESP H-M 3:40:37 3:37:50
2810 4225 DAVID PEREZ ALFONSO ESP C-M 3:40:37 3:39:01
2811 3345 MIGUEL ANGEL DE LA IGLESIA MOREN ESP C-M 3:40:38 3:37:35
2812 5311 DIEGO RAMOS DOMINGO ESP C-M 3:40:39 3:38:02
2813 1788 RAUL MISERT RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:40:40 3:37:37
2814 9864 ALEJANDRO CARVAJAL PARRONDO ESP E-M 3:40:40 3:39:28
2815 5104 ALONSO CANO ESP C-M 3:40:40 3:39:38
2816 3190 CRISTOBAL NACHER BERENGUER ESP D-M 3:40:41 3:38:01
2817 2389 MIQUEL MAS NAVARRO ESP F-M 3:40:41 3:38:01
2818 3803 NICIOLAS NAVAS SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:40:41 3:39:17
2819 3858 MARCOS MOLINA VIVES ESP C-M 3:40:42 3:36:08
2820 2228 JULIEN CRÉLOT LUX C-M 3:40:46 3:39:01
2821 2028 ARVID REIERTSEN NOR H-M 3:40:47 3:39:23
2822 2271 DAVID GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ESP E-M 3:40:47 3:39:46
2823 8132 JUAN ANTONIO MUÑOZ-GALLEGO ESP D-M 3:40:48 3:39:36
2824 6841 SANTIAGO VILLAMOR TEJEDOR ESP G-M 3:40:48 3:37:18
2825 5852 GIUSEPPE MACIS ITA C-M 3:40:48 3:40:08
2826 1578 RUBEN SERRANO BAÑOS ESP D-M 3:40:49 3:37:32
2827 1619 JEAN-FRANÇOIS CANON FRA F-M 3:40:49 3:40:38
2828 10403 ENRIQUE PEREZ-LLANTADA AMUNARRIZ ESP E-M 3:40:49 3:36:19
2829 203 FERNANDO ANDRADE POR H-M 3:40:50 3:40:38
2830 2309 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA ESP E-M 3:40:51 3:39:18
2831 3375 JOSE MIGUEL GRAÑEDA IGLESIAS ESP E-M 3:40:52 3:37:13
2832 5947 DANIEL MARTÍN ESP D-M 3:40:53 3:39:33
2833 6263 JOSE ANTONIO MORENO RICO ESP E-M 3:40:53 3:36:15
2834 1177 MAXIMILIANO TOCADOS MORENO ESP G-M 3:40:54 3:38:08
2835 7364 JOSHUA BAKER USA D-M 3:40:56 3:35:23
2836 1991 LUIS FERNANDO LAGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 3:40:56 3:38:07
2837 137 JESÚS MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:40:57 3:40:54
2838 4625 RAFAEL MORCILLO LAIZ ESP F-M 3:40:58 3:37:14
2839 2202 PHILIPPE COINT FRA G-M 3:40:58 3:40:04
2840 5423 JOSE ANTONIO OLIVER LOPEZ ESP H-M 3:40:58 3:38:13
2841 3157 JAVIER GONZALEZ VILLAR ESP C-M 3:40:59 3:39:13
2842 6853 JAVIER PALOMINO BUSQUETS ESP E-M 3:41:00 3:37:51
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2843 2338 KOCH MATTHIAS GER D-M 3:41:00 3:39:04
2844 2947 FRANCISCO PINILLOS DE ANDRES ESP E-M 3:41:03 3:40:43
2845 1622 LUIS POZO LUENGO ESP D-M 3:41:03 3:40:44
2846 1519 ALBERTO SAIZ ARESES ESP E-M 3:41:03 3:37:20
2847 1051 ALVARO GONZALEZ FLOREZ ESP C-M 3:41:03 3:40:43
2848 4444 BJÖRN ENGLERT GER C-M 3:41:06 3:37:54
2849 1415 EDUARD GALINDO NAYA ESP C-M 3:41:06 3:38:13
2850 5747 PIERRE CHAUMIN FRA C-M 3:41:06 3:39:08
2851 3543 FERNANDO BUCETA FERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 3:41:06 3:37:43
2852 6680 PHILIPPE JEANNEAU FRA H-M 3:41:08 3:38:28
2853 4216 FERNANDO TABERNILLA PALACIOS ESP G-M 3:41:10 3:37:57
2854 2559 LUCA MIGLIORE ITA D-M 3:41:11 3:38:45
2855 4425 MARCEL SANTOS POR C-M 3:41:11 3:36:24
2856 1268 MANUEL CARRASCO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:41:11 3:39:49
2857 2553 JUAN JESUS PEREZ SERRANO ESP C-M 3:41:12 3:38:32
2858 2299 MARIANO DE LA CRUZ BURGOS ESP J-M 3:41:12 3:38:33
2859 2630 RODOLFO MEDIAVILLA GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:41:12 3:40:12
2860 6505 LUIS ALONSO SALOMÓN ESP C-M 3:41:13 3:37:21
2861 4221 EDUARDO PEREZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:41:15 3:39:35
2862 4932 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:41:16 3:38:09
2863 4695 MIGUEL ANGEL ROBLEÑO MARTIN ESP G-M 3:41:16 3:36:26
2864 5033 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP C-M 3:41:17 3:38:41
2865 2539 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA MORALES ESP D-M 3:41:17 3:38:41
2866 2359 CHRISTIAN UHLEN FRA F-M 3:41:19 3:39:00
2867 1198 JUSTO PASCUA BRAVO ESP G-M 3:41:19 3:36:48
2868 3145 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ PEÑA ESP G-M 3:41:21 3:36:40
2869 2641 ALBERTO ANTONIO TEIJEIRO PEREZAGUA ESP E-M 3:41:21 3:36:40
2870 3583 EMILIO ZABALA MATA ESP G-M 3:41:21 3:37:03
2871 F125 CHRISTIANE GOETTNER GER I-F 3:41:22 3:40:57
2872 5110 POITOUT FRANÇOIS FRA F-M 3:41:22 3:39:22
2873 3987 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ESP F-M 3:41:25 3:38:16
2874 3907 NACHO LARRAZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:41:26 3:39:21
2875 3711 BAPTISTE GIANSILY FRA C-M 3:41:26 3:38:31
2876 4454 ANTONIO CASTILLO DIAZ ESP C-M 3:41:26 3:37:48
2877 1776 FRANCISCO RAMON SIMON BLANCO ESP E-M 3:41:28 3:39:05
2878 1669 SERGIO DE MORA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:41:28 3:41:14
2879 3123 JUAN REY BIEL ESP D-M 3:41:28 3:39:49
2880 2586 JOSE RAMON ASIAIN ARISTU ESP D-M 3:41:28 3:38:46
2881 4165 MARTIN JEAN-MARC FRA E-M 3:41:29 3:35:19
2882 1799 ANGEL GRANIZO PONCE ESP G-M 3:41:30 3:41:25
2883 8859 OSCAR ALVAREZ CAMPILLO ESP C-M 3:41:32 3:35:33
2884 4772 JUAN ALBERTO GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP F-M 3:41:32 3:37:20
2885 1680 JUERGEN SINTHOFEN GER H-M 3:41:32 3:41:29
2886 3192 LUIS VIDAL PEGUERO ESP F-M 3:41:33 3:39:15
2887 3792 PEDRO JESÚS JARAMILLO SANTOS ESP F-M 3:41:33 3:38:44
2888 2112 BALTASAR PAVON CONDE ESP E-M 3:41:34 3:38:46
2889 4058 LUIS PALOMINO LEAL ESP E-M 3:41:34 3:39:47
2890 3001 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ MACIAS ESP C-M 3:41:35 3:38:25
2891 1753 HERMANN KÖBERLE GER G-M 3:41:35 3:40:07
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2892 7280 ALFONSO BELLIDO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:41:36 3:39:15
2893 4084 FERNANDO BLANCO DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 3:41:37 3:38:58
2894 3956 MIGUEL SEVILLA HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:41:38 3:40:51
2895 5698 OSCAR ARRAZOLA SAMPER ESP D-M 3:41:38 3:39:00
2896 7549 JAVIER PIÑAS RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:41:39 3:39:04
2897 4053 JUAN GARCIA JALDON ESP D-M 3:41:40 3:37:59
2898 3947 JOSE MARIA AREVALO RAMOS ESP F-M 3:41:40 3:38:44
2899 4882 ANTONIO GARCIA RIQUELME ESP F-M 3:41:41 3:38:27
2900 4959 ANTONIO RIQUELME GARCIA ESP F-M 3:41:41 3:38:27
2901 1912 ENRIQUE SANZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:41:41 3:40:06
2902 1932 ALBINO JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:41:43 3:41:32
2903 7091 DANIEL ACAL MARTIN LOECHES ESP C-M 3:41:43 3:39:06
2904 2587 THOMAS SUSANKA GER C-M 3:41:43 3:41:02
2905 2295 VITORINO CORAGEM CORAGEM POR I-M 3:41:44 3:41:12
2906 2623 ANTONIO MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:41:44 3:41:24
2907 F166 ASCENSION CANO NARANJO ESP F-F 3:41:44 3:41:25
2908 944 ANTÓNIO LOPES POR F-M 3:41:44 3:41:13
2909 3064 FRANCISCO CONFRARIA POR E-M 3:41:45 3:38:57
2910 F267 PILAR GARCIA LUCAS ESP E-F 3:41:46 3:40:09
2911 646 CARLOS CORTÉS GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:41:46 3:36:21
2912 3759 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ CÓRDOBA ESP D-M 3:41:47 3:39:25
2913 4209 JOSE ANTONIO RAMIRO RAMÍREZ ESP C-M 3:41:47 3:38:17
2914 9320 MATTHIAS GRUPP ESP D-M 3:41:48 3:41:24
2915 7917 MICHAEL NOWATZKI GER E-M 3:41:48 3:38:27
2916 9919 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:41:49 3:41:41
2917 5101 LUIS ALBERTO SANCHEZ ESTEBAN ESP D-M 3:41:49 3:39:18
2918 2562 LUIS ALONSO BAEZA ESP G-M 3:41:50 3:40:04
2919 4510 JOSE IGNACIO ROLLAN LEAL ESP E-M 3:41:50 3:38:48
2920 4840 GUSTAVO SANCIPRIAN MEX G-M 3:41:52 3:41:23
2921 5841 EZEQUIEL BOIZA GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:41:52 3:39:07
2922 3227 PEDRO MUÑOZ VALENCIA ESP C-M 3:41:52 3:37:21
2923 9707 FELIX CAMPANO CARMONA ESP C-M 3:41:54 3:40:10
2924 3503 PEDRO SANCHEZ VALLEJO ESP F-M 3:41:55 3:37:48
2925 5300 FCO JESUS MARTINEZ HUERTAS ESP C-M 3:41:55 3:35:31
2926 5107 RAMÓN CANCHO CANDELA ESP E-M 3:41:56 3:39:05
2927 3525 MANUEL CARMONA ESTRELLA ESP G-M 3:41:56 3:40:34
2928 7393 JOSE ANTONIO SEGOVIA PASCUAL ESP E-M 3:41:57 3:40:51
2929 7272 CESAR GUIXE DIAZ ESP E-M 3:41:57 3:40:41
2930 5286 PASCUAL ANEGA ESP D-M 3:41:57 3:40:59
2931 5174 DIEGO JIMENEZ VILLAR ESP F-M 3:41:57 3:40:07
2932 4148 LUCAS MARTINEZ SUAREZ ESP D-M 3:41:57 3:35:58
2933 4106 RAFAEL BAUTISTA ALCAZAR ESP F-M 3:41:59 3:39:14
2934 3890 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 3:41:59 3:40:50
2935 1529 JESÚS HERRERA MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 3:42:00 3:36:13
2936 882 MARCO MICHELETTO ITA F-M 3:42:00 3:40:34
2937 9345 GRAHAM PATTERSON GBR C-M 3:42:00 3:33:04
2938 1321 JORGE LUIS RODRIGO RODRIGO ESP D-M 3:42:01 3:41:36
2939 3659 NICOLAS FORMONT FRA F-M 3:42:01 3:38:05
2940 1839 HÉLDER PINTO POR D-M 3:42:01 3:40:40
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2941 1313 OSCAR MERA MERINO ESP F-M 3:42:01 3:40:01
2942 2199 JUAN IGNACIO MERA MERINO ESP E-M 3:42:02 3:40:01
2943 4945 RAMON MORENO RUIZ ESP D-M 3:42:02 3:40:12
2944 6433 JOÃO MAIA POR G-M 3:42:02 3:41:37
2945 3122 FRANCISCO OTERO ALBIÑANA ESP C-M 3:42:03 3:40:07
2946 4129 ADRIAN MARTINEZ LAMATA ESP C-M 3:42:04 3:40:48
2947 1023 RAUL MAHAMUD CANTERO ESP D-M 3:42:06 3:35:16
2948 4021 GRÉGORY DELGUSTE BEL D-M 3:42:07 3:38:58
2949 5645 DAN PRIOR USA C-M 3:42:08 3:37:34
2950 6588 FRANCISCO EUGENIO GARCIA MATEO ESP D-M 3:42:08 3:39:39
2951 9750 GONZALO LUCINI MATEO ESP F-M 3:42:08 3:37:42
2952 3280 JESUS GOMEZ CAMPOY ESP E-M 3:42:09 3:39:53
2953 8700 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:42:09 3:40:30
2954 F369 MONICA MUNIZ ESP C-F 3:42:11 3:40:29
2955 4834 ALBERTO CARRO FERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 3:42:11 3:37:38
2956 2640 FRANCISCO MANUEL BAEZA LORENTE ESP D-M 3:42:13 3:39:57
2957 5832 IGNACIO DEPRIT SOBRINO ESP E-M 3:42:13 3:40:15
2958 3534 ADNANE BELMAHI MAR C-M 3:42:13 3:39:10
2959 3458 PAUL STICKINGS GBR H-M 3:42:13 3:40:50
2960 2515 LORENZO DONATO ITA G-M 3:42:13 3:41:00
2961 2007 CARLOS JAVIER CARMONA CANTO ESP E-M 3:42:14 3:38:58
2962 2583 BENITO PASTOR LOBO ESP G-M 3:42:15 3:40:26
2963 7229 ALVARO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:42:15 3:38:04
2964 4315 ROBERTO GARCÍA COLLAZO ESP C-M 3:42:15 3:39:35
2965 10030 F E Z C ESP C-M 3:42:15 3:41:27
2966 10072 JOSE DE LA PLAZA ALBARRAN ESP D-M 3:42:16 3:38:32
2967 3815 JOSE MANUEL CARRASCO GARCIA ESP E-M 3:42:16 3:35:28
2968 1920 JORGE POZA DE FRUTOS ESP D-M 3:42:17 3:27:31
2969 3786 POIRIER STEPHANE FRA F-M 3:42:18 3:39:50
2970 6758 ALFONSO DE JULIÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:42:18 3:38:35
2971 4403 JOSE ANTONIO BLAZQUEZ MORCUENDE ESP F-M 3:42:19 3:40:15
2972 3433 MARCO CALLIARI ITA F-M 3:42:19 3:41:37
2973 2825 AGUSTÍN MIGUEL SALGUERO ESP C-M 3:42:20 3:37:16
2974 5112 ARMANDO OLMOS GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:42:20 3:39:29
2975 1807 ANGEL MANUEL JORGE GIL ESP F-M 3:42:21 3:40:30
2976 5236 MARIANO CALVO PEREZ ESP G-M 3:42:22 3:39:43
2977 9656 JOSE LUIS SANZ ALONSO ESP E-M 3:42:23 3:40:10
2978 5636 BERNARDINO MUÑIZ CALAF ESP E-M 3:42:23 3:40:19
2979 3459 LUIS ENRIQUE DE LA VILLA DE LA SE ESP F-M 3:42:23 3:40:19
2980 5601 NESTOR MEDINA DIEZ ESP C-M 3:42:23 3:40:30
2981 724 TOMAS BUSTOS ALAMINOS ESP E-M 3:42:25 3:42:22
2982 3449 RAUL CONCHESO SANTA ESP E-M 3:42:26 3:41:39
2983 3328 JOSÉ MANUEL CASLA CASLA ESP E-M 3:42:26 3:40:26
2984 10343 JOSE VICENTE BENEYTO ESPI ESP C-M 3:42:26 3:40:53
2985 F336 CLARE GIBBONS GBR D-F 3:42:27 3:35:54
2986 4923 JAMES GIBBONS GBR C-M 3:42:27 3:35:54
2987 F588 SONJA CLOSENER ESP E-F 3:42:27 3:39:21
2988 4971 CHRISTIAN SCHWARTE GER F-M 3:42:28 3:39:43
2989 10183 NASER MAWADEH ESP C-M 3:42:28 3:38:39
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2990 1845 DANIEL DE LOS RISCOS ESP C-M 3:42:29 3:41:01
2991 7358 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:42:30 3:38:36
2992 1738 FRANCISCO LOPEZ HIDALGO ESP C-M 3:42:31 3:41:29
2993 F120 ALICIA DIEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP C-F 3:42:33 3:41:09
2994 3613 FRANCISCO JAVIER FRESNILLO POZA ESP F-M 3:42:33 3:40:04
2995 6140 ALEX PASHLEY GBR B-M 3:42:33 3:34:23
2996 951 FRANCISCO JAVIER BAÑOS SANCHO ESP D-M 3:42:34 3:34:45
2997 774 ANTONIO VITORES AVILA ESP C-M 3:42:35 3:40:45
2998 3819 CECILIO GARCIA MORALEDA ESP G-M 3:42:35 3:40:35
2999 7924 ISMAEL GAMON IGLESIAS ESP D-M 3:42:36 3:39:58
3000 4177 LUIS TORRIJOS BARBERO ESP D-M 3:42:36 3:41:31
3001 4122 VICENTE GERMÁN SAMPER ROIG ESP D-M 3:42:37 3:40:16
3002 3428 MARKUS HILBER SUI E-M 3:42:37 3:39:03
3003 10331 ABRAHAM GONZALEZ CASAÑAS ESP C-M 3:42:38 3:40:49
3004 1490 FCO. JAVIER SALAZAR FERNÁNDEZ ESP H-M 3:42:38 3:42:03
3005 4063 SALVADOR GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ ESP C-M 3:42:38 3:37:53
3006 3367 FCO JAVIER DORADO PEINADO ESP D-M 3:42:40 3:38:41
3007 3770 IGNACIO BUENO CASTEL ESP F-M 3:42:41 3:40:00
3008 242 MANUEL GUILLEN MIRO ESP H-M 3:42:41 3:39:39
3009 3197 JUAN CARLOS DE CASTRO RODRÍGUEZ ESP E-M 3:42:42 3:40:15
3010 7798 RUBÉN NUEVO CANEDO ESP D-M 3:42:42 3:41:39
3011 2899 JUAN PEDRO NÚÑEZ PARTIDO ESP E-M 3:42:43 3:42:13
3012 2684 JOSE RANSANZ ESP G-M 3:42:44 3:41:00
3013 1226 JUAN SANCHEZ ALONSO ESP G-M 3:42:45 3:41:04
3014 3393 ALBERTO CUELLAR BAEZA ESP D-M 3:42:46 3:42:32
3015 7028 PIETER GHYS BEL C-M 3:42:46 3:39:09
3016 3928 EMILIO VILLODRES ESP D-M 3:42:47 3:39:07
3017 4289 JULIAN BAUTISTA NOVE ESP E-M 3:42:48 3:40:02
3018 766 FELIPE RODRIGUEZ AVILES ESP C-M 3:42:48 3:40:52
3019 6329 JOSE SIMARRO HERRAEZ ESP E-M 3:42:49 3:34:23
3020 254 ANDRES SECO CHANCA ESP E-M 3:42:50 3:40:11
3021 9883 FERNANDO CARRASCO AMBRONA ESP C-M 3:42:50 3:34:39
3022 307 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL ESP J-M 3:42:50 3:40:13
3023 284 ANGEL MARCOS DE LA MATA GARCIA ESP H-M 3:42:50 3:40:13
3024 3893 JESÚS-LORENZO DE LA FUENTE SALINAS ESP F-M 3:42:51 3:42:13
3025 3411 JAVIER MARQUINEZ LERMA ESP F-M 3:42:51 3:41:17
3026 3468 ROBERTO DEL SOL MARCOS ESP D-M 3:42:51 3:40:55
3027 2398 PABLO VAZQUEZ BRVO ESP D-M 3:42:52 3:41:14
3028 1857 MANUEL DATO DATO ESP F-M 3:42:55 3:40:14
3029 7230 ANTONIO JAVIER MARTIN PEREZ ESP G-M 3:42:55 3:38:24
3030 2792 IÑAKI QUINTANA GARCIA-MILL ESP C-M 3:42:55 3:41:27
3031 6189 JUAN HIDALGO ESP E-M 3:42:57 3:38:11
3032 5480 JAVIER PEREZ ESP F-M 3:42:57 3:40:28
3033 10028 CHRISTOPHER VON BISCHOFFHASS ESP C-M 3:42:57 3:40:16
3034 2755 DIEGO CABRERO OCAÑA ESP C-M 3:42:59 3:38:51
3035 4206 MANUEL OJALVO HERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 3:43:00 3:40:59
3036 3063 ALBERTO PÉREZ PERDIGÓN ESP C-M 3:43:01 3:42:01
3037 4789 JOSE LUIS DÍAZ CORDOBÉS ESP C-M 3:43:02 3:37:11
3038 4072 JOSE FELIX SERRANO ANTON ESP E-M 3:43:02 3:38:28
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3039 2242 JOSE FERNANDEZ VALENCIA ESP F-M 3:43:03 3:42:30
3040 2212 ALEJANDRO GARCIA ZURITA ESP D-M 3:43:03 3:41:01
3041 4392 FERNANDO GOMEZ LOMBARDERO ESP C-M 3:43:04 3:41:07
3042 6131 DARÍO DEL OLMO ESP D-M 3:43:05 3:41:22
3043 1327 CARLO ALBERTO SIGNORATO ITA F-M 3:43:07 3:42:34
3044 9965 PABLO JOSE GARCIA TORRES ESP C-M 3:43:08 3:41:42
3045 9441 CARLOS VILLANUEVA ESP F-M 3:43:08 3:41:43
3046 8312 DEMETRIO PEREZ USA E-M 3:43:09 3:42:41
3047 6488 STEFAN REMUS ESP F-M 3:43:09 3:38:00
3048 3805 JAVIER GÓMEZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP C-M 3:43:09 3:39:30
3049 5241 ALBERTO TOMÁS PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP H-M 3:43:10 3:41:33
3050 5529 CLAUDIO TOMAS HUERTOS HOLGADO ESP E-M 3:43:10 3:41:05
3051 4193 ROBIN MOORE USA D-M 3:43:10 3:40:26
3052 10337 GUILLERMO BERMEJO DOBLAS ESP C-M 3:43:11 3:40:21
3053 2994 CARLO PELIZZA FRA E-M 3:43:11 3:42:23
3054 5651 RICARDO LÓPEZ RUBIO ESP D-M 3:43:11 3:41:20
3055 4947 PAU LLACER SEGARRA ESP C-M 3:43:12 3:42:10
3056 119 JOSÉ ANTONIO MESTRE RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 3:43:13 3:43:05
3057 6999 JOSE MANUEL MENÉNDEZ CALZADO ESP C-M 3:43:13 3:36:56
3058 1339 BIAGIO RADICCHIO ITA H-M 3:43:13 3:42:34
3059 9368 ALBERTO CALLE SAINZ ESP C-M 3:43:13 3:42:53
3060 2506 JOSE MARIA NIETO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:43:15 3:40:28
3061 5704 OSCAR MARIN-BALDO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:43:16 3:41:50
3062 1320 ERIK HAMREN SWE I-M 3:43:16 3:42:51
3063 4389 FERNANDO LÓPEZ-PLAZA MARTÍN ESP D-M 3:43:18 3:37:48
3064 2907 DAVID SANCHEZ HARO ESP D-M 3:43:18 3:42:15
3065 4926 JOSE RAMON CAÑADAS GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:43:18 3:42:15
3066 2300 DANIEL MARTINEZ EZQUERRA ESP D-M 3:43:18 3:41:38
3067 2413 CÉSAR FERNÁNDEZ SABIO ESP D-M 3:43:19 3:42:16
3068 3464 RAUL MEDINA ESP D-M 3:43:19 3:40:08
3069 2267 FRANCISCO LLAMAZARES SERRANO ESP H-M 3:43:21 3:42:13
3070 4026 FERNANDO M. SOBERÓN MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 3:43:21 3:38:13
3071 758 ANGEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:43:21 3:42:29
3072 2659 JOAQUIN SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:43:22 3:37:14
3073 4529 DAVID MARTIN GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:43:22 3:41:34
3074 4230 JOSE LUIS CASO RUIZ ESP E-M 3:43:22 3:39:59
3075 266 PABLO DE MORA NAVARRO ESP E-M 3:43:23 3:41:25
3076 3524 FRANCISCO JOSE HUEDO TALAVERA ESP E-M 3:43:23 3:41:25
3077 246 CARLOS CORRALES DE LA HAZA ESP E-M 3:43:24 3:39:48
3078 2886 MAXIMO GARCIA ESPADA ESP D-M 3:43:25 3:41:45
3079 6053 SANTIAGO FERNÁNDEZ CALLEJO ESP F-M 3:43:25 3:36:30
3080 3252 ANTONIO ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 3:43:25 3:38:22
3081 5467 NICOLAS SANCHEZ DE LA ROSA ESP D-M 3:43:25 3:41:45
3082 2375 JESÚS ANGEL MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ ESP F-M 3:43:25 3:41:25
3083 2280 YVES ROBERT FRA G-M 3:43:26 3:37:44
3084 4948 JUAN LUIS DE CASTRO VALLADARES ESP D-M 3:43:27 3:38:56
3085 5680 YAGO MENDOZA DÍAZ PACHECO ESP E-M 3:43:27 3:40:40
3086 1942 JESUS AGÜI FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:43:28 3:42:40
3087 4703 JOÃO ROSA POR D-M 3:43:28 3:40:18
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3088 3561 DAVID COMPANY COLAS ESP E-M 3:43:29 3:39:21
3089 4999 JUAN CARLOS DELGADO VICENTE ESP C-M 3:43:30 3:38:05
3090 4683 ANGEL GOMEZ CACHINERO ESP E-M 3:43:30 3:40:16
3091 2215 ROBERTO MARTÍN MARTIN ESP C-M 3:43:31 3:35:39
3092 6381 JUAN JOSÉ COLMENAREJO MARTIN ESP G-M 3:43:31 3:43:01
3093 9641 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO ESP C-M 3:43:31 3:35:38
3094 9951 JOSE LUIS MARIA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:43:31 3:42:44
3095 5876 JESUS GERARDO ARCAS MUÑOZ ESP G-M 3:43:31 3:38:21
3096 3513 JUAN ALBERTO ARRANZ TAGARRO ESP D-M 3:43:31 3:42:13
3097 2441 JEAN-BERNARD DUCOURNEAU FRA H-M 3:43:32 3:41:05
3098 1962 MATHIAS BEULE GER E-M 3:43:32 3:40:09
3099 3924 GUSTAVO VEGA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:43:33 3:36:41
3100 3066 JESÚS MORALES MARTÍN ESP H-M 3:43:33 3:42:04
3101 955 JAMES HEALEY USA C-M 3:43:34 3:43:11
3102 F24 MARIA MAGDALENA DÍAZ GARCÍA ESP E-F 3:43:34 3:43:27
3103 4719 FABRICIO TERRAZAS ARIAS ESP C-M 3:43:35 3:38:57
3104 818 RAMON RODRIGUEZ GODOY ESP E-M 3:43:36 3:43:05
3105 309 JUAN CARLOS ROCHA GONZÁLEZ ESP F-M 3:43:37 3:38:55
3106 2647 MANUEL CAGIGAS VICIOSO ESP E-M 3:43:38 3:42:17
3107 6946 EMILIO BEZANILLA ESP D-M 3:43:39 3:41:28
3108 2310 DAVID GARCIA BROCH ESP C-M 3:43:39 3:40:48
3109 4952 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:43:42 3:40:13
3110 4568 ADOLFO ARCE ARCE ESP C-M 3:43:42 3:40:04
3111 1254 LIONEL BEZIERS FRA F-M 3:43:43 3:43:28
3112 6446 JUAN PARDO ESP E-M 3:43:44 3:40:00
3113 F123 ELVIRA FORERO SEGURA VEN G-F 3:43:44 3:43:34
3114 2824 FEDERICO BONFANTI ESP G-M 3:43:44 3:41:12
3115 4067 JOSE JULIO FERNANDEZ CALVO ESP E-M 3:43:44 3:41:08
3116 310 JEAN-FRANCOIS DESMURS ESP E-M 3:43:45 3:41:34
3117 5708 JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ ESCALONA ESP F-M 3:43:46 3:42:07
3118 4173 SIMON MORGAN AUS C-M 3:43:47 3:40:32
3119 6522 JOSÉ SUÁREZ SÁNCHEZ FUENT ESP G-M 3:43:50 3:36:16
3120 2835 GEROLAMO CASTELLI ITA I-M 3:43:50 3:43:32
3121 531 ALI AZDAD FRA C-M 3:43:52 3:43:40
3122 1649 LUIS DE PABLO DE BENITO ESP C-M 3:43:52 3:40:41
3123 4334 JOSÉ PIÑA TRUJILLANO ESP E-M 3:43:53 3:41:36
3124 1777 JOSE SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:43:53 3:43:11
3125 5463 FRANCISCO JAVIER LUCAS IMBERNON ESP F-M 3:43:54 3:40:38
3126 4785 JESÚS FLECHA SABATER ESP E-M 3:43:54 3:38:55
3127 2197 ANTONIO DELGADO RUZ ESP F-M 3:43:54 3:41:13
3128 3660 FRANCISCO MANUEL POZO DONOSO ESP G-M 3:43:55 3:38:40
3129 4157 SERGIO HINOJOSA POVEDA USA D-M 3:43:55 3:42:15
3130 4233 JUAN JESUS MENCIA ARNAEZ ESP G-M 3:43:56 3:42:18
3131 4415 FRANCISCO MIGUEL CRUZ GOMEZ ESP F-M 3:43:57 3:40:25
3132 3981 PEDRO JOSE TORRES TORRES ESP F-M 3:43:57 3:41:46
3133 4435 BENJAMIN HEREDIA IBAÑEZ ESP D-M 3:43:58 3:42:17
3134 4069 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ SALGUERO ESP F-M 3:43:59 3:38:30
3135 2294 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:44:00 3:43:32
3136 5216 JESUS MANUEL VILLARINO GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:44:01 3:41:11
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3137 2549 HUGO VAN SCHAYIK NED G-M 3:44:02 3:41:55
3138 1661 CRISTIAN PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:44:02 3:41:20
3139 4041 CONSTANTINO MOLEDO RIVERO ESP C-M 3:44:04 3:43:01
3140 3130 THILO KLEIN GER C-M 3:44:05 3:43:00
3141 46 ANGEL LARRODA AZCOITIA ESP G-M 3:44:05 3:40:53
3142 4147 JUAN VALLEPUGA ESPINOSA ESP E-M 3:44:06 3:38:00
3143 7112 ANDREA ROMANI ESP D-M 3:44:07 3:36:50
3144 5669 ALBERTO MARTIN RAJAS ESP C-M 3:44:09 3:39:32
3145 8576 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:44:09 3:37:21
3146 10397 JOSE GARCIA CASTILLO ESP D-M 3:44:09 3:41:19
3147 6303 JOSÉ ANTONIO ASTORGA DIEGUEZ ESP E-M 3:44:10 3:40:29
3148 10399 MANUEL AVILERO HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:44:10 3:42:25
3149 9836 RICARDO FERNANDEZ FIDALGO ESP C-M 3:44:10 3:41:08
3150 F68 HIROKO OGAWA JPN G-F 3:44:10 3:43:42
3151 3640 SANTIAGO GALLEGO AMORES ESP D-M 3:44:11 3:41:34
3152 6091 SERGIO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:44:11 3:38:53
3153 5621 MARINO MERINO MANZANO ESP E-M 3:44:11 3:40:51
3154 2560 DAVID FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:44:11 3:43:56
3155 5622 VICENTE MENACHO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:44:11 3:40:52
3156 5102 ALESSANDRO PIZZI ITA E-M 3:44:12 3:40:35
3157 3691 DANIEL MORENO DE LAS HERAS ESP C-M 3:44:14 3:39:04
3158 2461 JEAN-FRANÇOIS CHARRIER FRA G-M 3:44:15 3:43:05
3159 2555 IGNACIO MEREJIL RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 3:44:16 3:43:39
3160 898 FRANCISCO JOSE SAMANIEGO TORRALBA ESP E-M 3:44:16 3:42:19
3161 1357 EDGAR FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:44:17 3:43:12
3162 794 AURELIO ZORNOZA DURO ESP E-M 3:44:18 3:44:02
3163 2618 JOSE ESTAIRE GUEPP ESP F-M 3:44:18 3:41:34
3164 10231 TOMAS ROMERO BENITEZ ESP C-M 3:44:19 3:40:06
3165 1988 ANGEL GONZALEZ LORENZO ESP G-M 3:44:19 3:42:44
3166 10178 DAVID SERGEANT ARIZA ESP D-M 3:44:19 3:40:07
3167 9729 JESUS GARCIA DEL CAÑO ESP C-M 3:44:20 3:39:04
3168 F260 MAGDALENA ALMAGRO NAVARRO ESP E-F 3:44:20 3:41:48
3169 7223 SERGIO HERRANZ VÁZQUEZ ESP C-M 3:44:20 3:39:41
3170 5079 JESUS LOPEZ VELASCO ESP G-M 3:44:21 3:41:32
3171 4612 DANIEL NAVIA SIMÓN ESP D-M 3:44:21 3:40:45
3172 F162 STEPHANIE FERRIS BEL E-F 3:44:21 3:42:57
3173 2264 PEDRO ÁNGEL VELASCO PASCUAL ESP E-M 3:44:22 3:43:39
3174 3294 ALFONSO ALZUGARAY IZU ESP C-M 3:44:22 3:41:51
3175 F178 VIRGINIE PATOUX FRA D-F 3:44:22 3:42:22
3176 2750 PLACIDO LOPEZ CHUECA ESP H-M 3:44:24 3:43:55
3177 3763 JOAO TRAVADO POR E-M 3:44:25 3:39:45
3178 3422 FLORENTINO FERNANDEZ CUESTA ESP F-M 3:44:26 3:42:39
3179 3605 ANTONIO LUIS MARTÍN LEÓN ESP E-M 3:44:26 3:41:54
3180 3718 MARCOS LOPEZ CUESTA ESP E-M 3:44:26 3:41:05
3181 1553 DIONISIO DEL OLMO SALMERON ESP I-M 3:44:27 3:43:56
3182 9897 JULIAN MEGIA BUSTOS ESP C-M 3:44:28 3:40:15
3183 3705 GOYO GARCIA BRAZALES ESP E-M 3:44:28 3:42:30
3184 6697 PAULINO GARCIA DE ALVARO ESP D-M 3:44:28 3:43:23
3185 4445 JOSE VICENTE MIRALLES BADIA ESP F-M 3:44:30 3:41:09
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3186 F163 GABRIELA MARTINEZ VACA ESP D-F 3:44:30 3:43:20
3187 3331 ALBERTO NUÑO MOLINA ESP D-M 3:44:31 3:40:53
3188 4826 JOSE DAMIAN ZARAGOZA SANTOS ESP H-M 3:44:31 3:42:12
3189 10283 MANUEL TORRES ACOSTA ESP C-M 3:44:31 3:40:19
3190 3895 PABLO PEREZ MERINO ESP C-M 3:44:32 3:39:30
3191 3169 JULIO CESAR CONSTENLA FONTAN ESP J-M 3:44:32 3:42:55
3192 932 JOSÉ MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ ARANGO ESP F-M 3:44:33 3:43:46
3193 2863 JOSE ANTONIO NEVADO ILLAN ESP C-M 3:44:33 3:40:40
3194 4438 JEAN-MICHEL CHRISTIN FRA G-M 3:44:34 3:41:31
3195 3090 FRANCISCO MONTILLA ATIENZA ESP E-M 3:44:34 3:42:04
3196 6711 MARCOS CASALDERREY TORRES ESP D-M 3:44:35 3:41:04
3197 4203 PEDRO MESAS RIBALLO ESP E-M 3:44:36 3:42:11
3198 4370 RAFA MORATALLA FAUSTINO ESP E-M 3:44:36 3:41:50
3199 6954 JOSE FRANCISCO TAPIA MORENO ESP G-M 3:44:36 3:42:50
3200 6992 JULIO NUÑEZ MARTÍN ESP D-M 3:44:36 3:42:26
3201 5333 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARANGO DE LA ROZ ESP E-M 3:44:36 3:39:40
3202 3666 JULIO MORA ORTEGA ESP E-M 3:44:37 3:38:29
3203 6690 FRANCISCO GUZMÁN DE IREZÁBAL ESP D-M 3:44:37 3:41:47
3204 6443 GERARDO GUZMÁN DE IREZÁBAL ESP C-M 3:44:37 3:41:47
3205 336 MANUEL GARCÍA BALLESTER ESP E-M 3:44:38 3:43:43
3206 1229 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ÁLVAREZ CARDEÑA ESP B-M 3:44:38 3:35:17
3207 5818 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 3:44:38 3:40:25
3208 2660 JUAN MANUEL GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 3:44:38 3:41:16
3209 9478 LAHMIDI LARBI MAR E-M 3:44:39 3:41:36
3210 5671 JUAN CARLOS AZNAR BIELSA ESP D-M 3:44:40 3:39:32
3211 4220 IGNACIO MAESTRE MULAS ESP C-M 3:44:41 3:41:10
3212 9574 AITOR ESPINOSA ARELLANO ESP C-M 3:44:42 3:43:37
3213 91 RAFAEL GAMERO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:44:44 3:41:52
3214 40 ALVARO GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:44:44 3:38:37
3215 33 MIGUEL ANGEL ARIAS BAYONA ESP C-M 3:44:44 3:38:39
3216 1690 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CEREZO MANRIQUE ESP G-M 3:44:45 3:42:58
3217 2473 JAVIER CORONEL DEL RÍO ESP D-M 3:44:45 3:42:44
3218 10135 VICTOR SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO ESP C-M 3:44:45 3:36:33
3219 2638 JORGE CASTAÑEDA SORIA ESP D-M 3:44:46 3:41:27
3220 6651 ANGEL MARQUEZ MOLINA ESP F-M 3:44:47 3:40:07
3221 10260 DAVID GOMEZ GALVEZ ESP C-M 3:44:48 3:43:57
3222 10156 IVAN PASCUAL CABEZAS ESP C-M 3:44:48 3:43:57
3223 9095 GUILLERMO ROJAS COL D-M 3:44:50 3:39:48
3224 5589 CRISTÓBAL SÁNCHEZ BLESA ESP E-M 3:44:51 3:38:05
3225 F56 CRISTINA GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP C-F 3:44:51 3:43:50
3226 351 ALBERTO MELENDEZ PEREZ ESP E-M 3:44:51 3:43:50
3227 3857 JUAN MOLPECERES PASTOR ESP E-M 3:44:52 3:42:38
3228 3365 JUAN JOSE MOLINERA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:44:52 3:43:19
3229 6133 JUAN ORTIZ DE LA ROSA ESP D-M 3:44:52 3:42:55
3230 3580 ACHIM GHANEM GER F-M 3:44:52 3:42:55
3231 3668 RAUL BRAVO VIDAL ESP D-M 3:44:53 3:43:25
3232 6011 JOÃO PEDRO PALMELA POR E-M 3:44:53 3:43:26
3233 2930 JOSE FERNANDEZ PINTO ESP C-M 3:44:53 3:43:25
3234 2800 JOAQUÍN REIG CAPILLA ESP H-M 3:44:53 3:43:10
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3235 3917 ANTONIO NAVARRETE ORCERA ESP I-M 3:44:53 3:42:29
3236 2828 FERNANDO MORA JULIA ESP F-M 3:44:54 3:43:56
3237 306 JOSE MARIA ZAMBRANA RIOS ESP H-M 3:44:54 3:44:02
3238 2162 CARLOS MARIA REJANO GUERRA ESP G-M 3:44:54 3:44:02
3239 5122 RAFAEL MIÑARRO GAITÁN ESP E-M 3:44:54 3:41:18
3240 4559 JAVIER GARCIA TRUJILLO ESP E-M 3:44:54 3:42:32
3241 5926 JULIAN PÉREZ MADRID ESP E-M 3:44:54 3:42:18
3242 6888 HUGO GIL ESP D-M 3:44:55 3:38:38
3243 4978 ANTONIO LOPEZ BLANCO ESP D-M 3:44:55 3:41:46
3244 2334 OLIVIER DUHAMEL FRA F-M 3:44:55 3:43:49
3245 4530 CARLOS VALERO SAMANIEGO ESP F-M 3:44:55 3:42:00
3246 2368 INDALECIO MONTEAGUDO SAEZ ESP H-M 3:44:56 3:44:48
3247 3074 FRANCISCO MIGUEL ANTON LANSEROS ESP F-M 3:44:58 3:42:30
3248 5486 MARIO CASILLAS TORRECILLA ESP C-M 3:44:58 3:42:18
3249 529 HERVE ACOSTA SUI D-M 3:44:58 3:44:32
3250 F130 KATIE PETERSON ESP B-F 3:44:58 3:44:14
3251 2327 URBANO CHOUSA ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:44:58 3:42:09
3252 9936 ANGEL BAYON MANTEJO ESP D-M 3:45:00 3:40:35
3253 9664 RAFAEL SUERO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:45:01 3:41:35
3254 10071 JONAY MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:45:01 3:43:28
3255 3107 MIGUEL MORCILLO AGRAMUNT ESP F-M 3:45:03 3:38:19
3256 4217 JACK WALLACE GBR C-M 3:45:03 3:38:54
3257 4567 CEFERINO FUENTES VILLAFUERTE ESP D-M 3:45:03 3:42:39
3258 6511 ROBERTO LEIVA ESP C-M 3:45:04 3:41:09
3259 3213 FERNANDO CORAL POLANCO ESP F-M 3:45:05 3:43:20
3260 3404 ALVARO ALGUACIL LUQUE ESP E-M 3:45:05 3:43:13
3261 7214 ANIBAL SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:45:05 3:41:09
3262 3908 PEDRO LUNA ROBLES ESP D-M 3:45:05 3:42:32
3263 4243 NICOLAS SANCHEZ POZO ESP F-M 3:45:06 3:43:14
3264 2376 JOSÉ FERNANDO RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ ESP G-M 3:45:06 3:44:08
3265 F97 DAWN BERRYMAN USA E-F 3:45:08 3:43:58
3266 4934 ALVARO CUADRADO LLOPIS ESP C-M 3:45:09 3:41:57
3267 4145 RAFAEL MAZA DOMINGO ESP G-M 3:45:10 3:44:05
3268 3897 DANIEL LINDBERG SWE D-M 3:45:15 3:42:35
3269 3825 ÁNGEL CARRALERO LEÓN ESP G-M 3:45:16 3:41:58
3270 10466 PAUL BENJAMIN EDWARD SAFARIK CAN C-M 3:45:18 3:40:56
3271 3848 GEIR RAAHEIM NOR H-M 3:45:18 3:42:59
3272 4507 HANS-PETER TAMBLE GER H-M 3:45:19 3:39:51
3273 4670 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ COBOS ESP E-M 3:45:20 3:42:00
3274 2654 WILLEM MATTHIJSSE NED H-M 3:45:20 3:42:21
3275 5140 VOLMA ROBERT OVERTON USA C-M 3:45:22 3:44:37
3276 4517 ERIC GENET ESP F-M 3:45:22 3:44:18
3277 1936 VALENTIN MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 3:45:22 3:45:07
3278 4079 JEAN-LOUIS MILLIAC FRA E-M 3:45:24 3:40:52
3279 4350 DAVID BOLGER IRL D-M 3:45:25 3:44:04
3280 6008 ROBERTO MOTA CABALLERO ESP F-M 3:45:25 3:39:57
3281 2996 FRAN PRIMO RUIZ ESP C-M 3:45:26 3:39:46
3282 3812 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP F-M 3:45:26 3:39:08
3283 2924 OSCAR RIVAS HIDALGO ESP E-M 3:45:27 3:37:29
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3284 832 JESUS ANGEL RUPEREZ ESP D-M 3:45:27 3:39:58
3285 1726 NOUXET DENIS FRA H-M 3:45:28 3:44:47
3286 2203 ALFONSO PEGUERO BAYÓN ESP E-M 3:45:28 3:39:27
3287 6748 JUAN IGNACIO MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:45:29 3:45:15
3288 501 ALBERTO GUTIÉRREZ CID ESP D-M 3:45:29 3:44:42
3289 3910 PEDRO BLAZQUEZ GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:45:29 3:41:35
3290 6840 ETIENNE DELON FRA C-M 3:45:29 3:39:35
3291 4080 OSCAR MARTIN MENCIA ESP D-M 3:45:30 3:40:05
3292 1844 GONZALO PÉREZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:45:31 3:45:09
3293 7283 JUAN DOMINGO MERINO PACHECO ESP G-M 3:45:32 3:43:43
3294 1671 FCO. JAVIER MAQUEDA GALLEGO ESP E-M 3:45:32 3:44:45
3295 552 OMAR PIERO PENNETTA GER D-M 3:45:34 3:45:06
3296 6521 CESAR MORANO LARRAGUETA ESP E-M 3:45:36 3:42:38
3297 8372 SERGIO CALLEJAS ALEJANO ESP E-M 3:45:36 3:42:55
3298 7044 ANGEL MENDEZ RAMIRO ESP D-M 3:45:36 3:36:45
3299 3412 ANIELLO VASTOLA ITA E-M 3:45:37 3:44:05
3300 4407 DANIEL DE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:45:37 3:39:09
3301 1696 EUGENIO RODRIGUEZ BARRIO ESP H-M 3:45:38 3:40:59
3302 F306 IRENE SOBRON ZANGRONIZ ESP E-F 3:45:38 3:40:59
3303 6703 JORGE VICENTE CUADRADO ESP D-M 3:45:38 3:41:54
3304 4797 GUSTAVO REDONDO NUÑEZ ESP D-M 3:45:38 3:42:59
3305 9224 GUILLERMO DAHL RIDRUEJO ESP C-M 3:45:39 3:38:36
3306 8302 ISMAEL LUNA REYES ESP E-M 3:45:40 3:42:40
3307 2977 MIGUEL ANGEL CHICO PERLES ESP E-M 3:45:41 3:44:00
3308 3518 JAVIER HERNANDEZ SANSALVADO ESP F-M 3:45:42 3:43:51
3309 4143 MARCELO COBOS BAUTISTA ESP E-M 3:45:42 3:44:24
3310 3793 ERIC ROLAND FRA E-M 3:45:43 3:43:02
3311 5980 VICTOR SANCHEZ SEBASTIAN ESP D-M 3:45:43 3:39:12
3312 6682 MIGUEL ANGEL PARRAS RAMIREZ ESP E-M 3:45:45 3:43:06
3313 10404 PABLO CORRAL BLAZQUEZ ESP C-M 3:45:46 3:40:58
3314 3442 VALERIO CASTELLI ITA D-M 3:45:47 3:43:03
3315 4386 DAVID COURTNEY USA C-M 3:45:47 3:39:00
3316 10457 JOSE ANTONIO VALLEJO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:45:47 3:44:34
3317 2846 RICHARD HULME ESP C-M 3:45:48 3:43:10
3318 7675 CARLOS MUIÑO ESP B-M 3:45:48 3:44:20
3319 5217 RUBEN CHICHARRO RUIZ ESP C-M 3:45:48 3:39:42
3320 F92 JULIA URBANSKI USA C-F 3:45:49 3:44:28
3321 7799 MARCOS LLORENTE GABRIEL ESP D-M 3:45:50 3:43:55
3322 3065 HENRY DE FABRIBECKERS BEL C-M 3:45:50 3:44:26
3323 2451 SVEIN FLATOY NOR H-M 3:45:52 3:44:29
3324 10323 GUILLERMO GARCIA LOZANO ESP D-M 3:45:52 3:42:09
3325 4374 PAULO SENDIN POR F-M 3:45:53 3:40:36
3326 4739 ANGEL MARTÍN VÁZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:45:53 3:40:01
3327 6809 DAVID RIVERO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:45:54 3:41:07
3328 2035 LUIS ANDRES MARTIN PORTUGUES ESP E-M 3:45:54 3:44:05
3329 3645 GABRIEL LUCAS GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:45:55 3:43:28
3330 1639 A. ELOY RODRIGUEZ FUENTES GBR E-M 3:45:56 3:45:28
3331 6645 JORGE PEINADO HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:45:57 3:44:23
3332 1843 DANIEL SANCHEZ ESPEJO ESP H-M 3:45:59 3:45:05
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3333 F126 INGRID KOENE NED F-F 3:46:00 3:45:34
3334 10001 VICTOR DIAZ PASCUAL ESP C-M 3:46:00 3:44:32
3335 10010 MIGUEL ANGEL ALVAREZ PANETE ESP F-M 3:46:01 3:38:53
3336 4027 MIGUEL BARRIO ROMAN ESP D-M 3:46:01 3:44:30
3337 443 JUAN FRANCISCO GONZÁLEZ SOLORZANO ESP F-M 3:46:01 3:45:29
3338 4171 LADISLAO PÉREZ IGLESIAS ESP H-M 3:46:02 3:43:23
3339 4973 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:46:02 3:39:53
3340 2591 MANUEL REQUENA BARRIO ESP F-M 3:46:03 3:43:53
3341 1563 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ LAGE ESP D-M 3:46:04 3:43:19
3342 2888 CARLOS DOMINGUEZ REY ESP C-M 3:46:04 3:40:54
3343 3318 MAURICIO ORTIZ COL F-M 3:46:05 3:41:27
3344 7141 ADOLFO AGUILERA LARA ESP D-M 3:46:05 3:42:31
3345 10327 DAVID LOPEZ HERRERA ESP C-M 3:46:05 3:45:05
3346 2358 ALBERTO GARCIA ZORRILLA ESP E-M 3:46:05 3:43:33
3347 7260 ROBERTO CUARESMA FILLOLA ESP F-M 3:46:06 3:43:00
3348 3538 ALBERTO GARCÍA SÁEZ ESP H-M 3:46:07 3:42:46
3349 7072 RODRIGO ALFARO MOLINA ESP D-M 3:46:07 3:41:46
3350 4869 LUIS DOMÍNGUEZ MACÍAS ESP E-M 3:46:08 3:39:48
3351 5551 JOSE ANGEL ARANDA MEDINA ESP E-M 3:46:09 3:43:22
3352 3773 GERMÁN LÓPEZ PÉREZ ESP F-M 3:46:10 3:43:48
3353 6985 ISIDRO MANZANERO GUIRADO ESP E-M 3:46:10 3:41:26
3354 5325 JORGE LUIS GARCIA PEINADOR ESP C-M 3:46:10 3:43:49
3355 3012 JORGE GONZALEZ BLANCO ESP D-M 3:46:11 3:42:38
3356 5062 FABRIZIO CIAMBELLI ITA G-M 3:46:12 3:43:15
3357 3785 IGNACIO SORIA GARNACHO ESP E-M 3:46:13 3:43:50
3358 6612 ROBERTO MUÑOZ BUENACHE ESP E-M 3:46:13 3:41:40
3359 7791 IVAN DAVID GARCIA TRIANA NED C-M 3:46:13 3:36:21
3360 3545 PABLO DIAZ VILLAR ESP E-M 3:46:13 3:43:50
3361 5406 MANUEL SALTO WEIS AZEVEDO ESP G-M 3:46:13 3:45:30
3362 2816 DAVID BARTOLOME ALBERCA ESP D-M 3:46:15 3:44:23
3363 6546 EMILE GHADIMINEJAD GBR C-M 3:46:15 3:37:37
3364 F127 EVA MARIA CARRETERO BLASCO ESP F-F 3:46:16 3:45:09
3365 4378 JOSE TEBAR MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:46:16 3:45:09
3366 3204 RUBEN SANTAMARIA UDIAS ESP B-M 3:46:18 3:44:18
3367 3085 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ CASTELAO ESP C-M 3:46:19 3:45:23
3368 2277 JAIME CUADRADO ZULUETA ESP G-M 3:46:21 3:44:35
3369 302 FLORENTINO LOPEZ CABERO ESP I-M 3:46:22 3:46:16
3370 F204 MARTA HENARES AMIGO ESP F-F 3:46:23 3:44:36
3371 9291 ANGEL BARBANCHO SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:46:23 3:43:09
3372 4482 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ ARROYO ESP C-M 3:46:25 3:43:14
3373 6958 LUIS MORO SALAZAR ESP D-M 3:46:25 3:41:01
3374 727 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA MARTIN ESP E-M 3:46:26 3:43:34
3375 1444 ALBERTO BLANCO RAMOS ESP C-M 3:46:26 3:43:34
3376 5352 FRÉDÉRIC PARIES FRA D-M 3:46:27 3:39:13
3377 7080 SANTIAGO LABLANCA BÁRTULOS ESP C-M 3:46:27 3:40:55
3378 6906 VÍCTOR SÁNCHEZ VÉGAS ESP C-M 3:46:27 3:40:54
3379 2746 LUIS MARTÍNEZ-CALCERRADA ESP E-M 3:46:28 3:44:42
3380 3953 JOSE LUIS NOVO ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:46:30 3:40:38
3381 10451 JUAN MARTÍN MARTÍN ESP E-M 3:46:30 3:39:40
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3382 3942 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ BERROCAL ESP F-M 3:46:31 3:38:47
3383 5069 JUAN MANUEL LOZANO BARRAGAN ESP E-M 3:46:32 3:39:02
3384 F99 ELENA CABALLERO ESP C-F 3:46:32 3:37:33
3385 2727 IVAN CONDADO ESP C-M 3:46:33 3:37:33
3386 4499 MANUEL JAVIER MARTINEZ LORENTE ESP C-M 3:46:33 3:43:26
3387 6928 MARCOS CONCEJO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:46:33 3:33:43
3388 1428 ALAIN INNOCENTI FRA G-M 3:46:34 3:45:46
3389 113 JOSÉ ENRIQUE LÓPEZ GUZMÁN ESP D-M 3:46:34 3:40:38
3390 2208 DAVID CASTRO PARDO ESP D-M 3:46:34 3:40:00
3391 4474 JORGE ROMERO VILLARROYA ESP D-M 3:46:34 3:40:28
3392 2971 JOSU AURREKOETXEA ESP F-M 3:46:35 3:45:01
3393 3396 JOCHEN GENSHEIMER GER C-M 3:46:35 3:44:23
3394 2333 TOMÁS RIVILLA MÁRQUEZ ESP F-M 3:46:36 3:44:47
3395 4803 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ ESP G-M 3:46:37 3:42:43
3396 1250 ANDREW EHRICH GBR C-M 3:46:38 3:46:18
3397 4005 ROBERTO CAMPOS BRAGADO ESP E-M 3:46:38 3:43:59
3398 9217 PIERRE FAHY FRA E-M 3:46:39 3:43:30
3399 2311 BJORN JANSON ESP C-M 3:46:39 3:44:40
3400 5223 MIGUEL GARCÍA BEZA ESP D-M 3:46:40 3:45:41
3401 10103 JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:46:41 3:38:53
3402 3025 ALFONSO HERRRANZ MARTIN ESP E-M 3:46:42 3:45:35
3403 3378 JUAN SANDOVAL REALES ESP E-M 3:46:42 3:42:15
3404 3571 EPIFANIO PEREZ ESP D-M 3:46:42 3:45:22
3405 2802 ROBERTO GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:46:43 3:43:46
3406 4643 IGNACIO ROCA ESP D-M 3:46:43 3:44:03
3407 7878 LUIS MÁRQUEZ ESP E-M 3:46:43 3:46:04
3408 1479 EL HASSAN OUCHEN SOUSSI ESP F-M 3:46:45 3:43:45
3409 346 JESUS MANUEL PECHARROMAN CUELLAR ESP E-M 3:46:45 3:44:03
3410 9711 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ CORCOBADO ESP D-M 3:46:49 3:44:49
3411 4779 SERGIO PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:46:49 3:44:49
3412 5469 DAVID MARTIN TENA ESP E-M 3:46:50 3:43:28
3413 9381 FRANCISCO GOUVEIA POR D-M 3:46:50 3:43:32
3414 3015 JOSÉ CARLOS RODRIGUES FERNANDES POR F-M 3:46:50 3:43:31
3415 F168 MARIANGELA BOZZANO ITA F-F 3:46:50 3:44:11
3416 8977 FRANCISCO CALDERON RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:46:51 3:41:16
3417 9761 ANTONIO GARCIA MORENO ESP D-M 3:46:51 3:43:54
3418 7939 JOSE MIGUEL LAZARO LLORENTE ESP D-M 3:46:53 3:42:21
3419 1775 CHRISTIAN ESCOLANO NAVIA ESP E-M 3:46:54 3:43:40
3420 4577 EDUARDO RAMIS GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:46:54 3:43:39
3421 4302 ALEX URIARTE ETXEBERRIA ESP E-M 3:46:54 3:42:25
3422 131 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ PELECHANO ESP I-M 3:46:56 3:46:48
3423 4571 MANUEL PEDRAZA VALIENTE ESP E-M 3:46:57 3:46:17
3424 2852 JAVIER MORENO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:46:57 3:43:59
3425 1548 PABLO GARCIA LUCAS ESP C-M 3:46:58 3:45:28
3426 1717 JUAN ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 3:47:01 3:43:40
3427 2320 ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP I-M 3:47:01 3:44:48
3428 6210 DOMINGO NUEVO VARA ESP E-M 3:47:02 3:43:56
3429 2458 THOMAS SEYNNAEVE BEL C-M 3:47:02 3:43:54
3430 4101 OSCAR JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 3:47:02 3:40:45
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3431 3715 MANUEL VALERO GALLEGO ESP D-M 3:47:03 3:44:16
3432 2585 MARIANO BARRIO ORDOÑEZ ESP D-M 3:47:04 3:46:42
3433 3898 JOSE EMILIO PRIETO ESP E-M 3:47:04 3:43:47
3434 7796 RUI PINHEIRO POR C-M 3:47:06 3:42:26
3435 4296 YVAN GUEHO FRA D-M 3:47:07 3:44:17
3436 3876 JUAN JOSÉ NAVAJAS ESP G-M 3:47:07 3:43:24
3437 4781 ANDRES VENTURA MARTIN ESP E-M 3:47:07 3:45:24
3438 2959 DAVID SERRANO PULIDO ESP D-M 3:47:07 3:46:12
3439 6901 CARLOS SERRANO AGUILAR ESP D-M 3:47:08 3:43:24
3440 3814 JUAQUIN DIONISIO JIMENEZ ARAQUE ESP D-M 3:47:08 3:43:17
3441 7529 DANIEL RAMOS SORIA ESP E-M 3:47:09 3:44:41
3442 546 DMITRY FARBER ESP F-M 3:47:09 3:45:01
3443 F124 MARIA DOLORES GARCIA-MUÑOZ MEDINA ESP F-F 3:47:09 3:44:16
3444 4251 JAVIER NEBOT MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:47:09 3:44:26
3445 4477 PATRICK CAUCHETEUX FRA H-M 3:47:10 3:44:21
3446 2432 VINCENT ROUZAIRE FRA D-M 3:47:10 3:43:55
3447 3595 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 3:47:11 3:43:58
3448 1536 RAUL LETÓN MONGE ESP E-M 3:47:12 3:46:41
3449 4038 CARLOS ÁGUEDA HOLGUERAS ESP E-M 3:47:12 3:42:28
3450 6967 JESUS BEZANILLA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:47:12 3:46:15
3451 1860 LUIS DÍAZ VALVERDE ESP E-M 3:47:13 3:46:43
3452 5363 JAVIER NAJERA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:47:13 3:44:01
3453 5176 RAÚL LLORENTE PALOMARES ESP E-M 3:47:13 3:44:03
3454 4420 SANTIAGO HERNÁNDEZ CASTRILLO ESP F-M 3:47:14 3:42:33
3455 2193 ANDREW KRIEGER USA C-M 3:47:14 3:44:46
3456 6868 ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:47:16 3:46:36
3457 4408 ALEJANDRO MARTIN TRIGO ESP H-M 3:47:17 3:42:55
3458 1239 OSCAR DIAZ VAZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:47:17 3:45:10
3459 3951 JOSE MARIA SOLANA DEZA ESP D-M 3:47:18 3:40:49
3460 1525 CARLOS HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:47:18 3:40:47
3461 9439 MIGUEL QUIROS ESTEBAN ESP C-M 3:47:19 3:39:29
3462 5959 ERNESTO CODESIDO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:47:19 3:44:25
3463 4306 RICARDO ERASO NAVARRO ESP D-M 3:47:20 3:46:27
3464 4679 SIXDENIER GUILLAUME FRA C-M 3:47:20 3:44:43
3465 4439 JOSE MARTINEZ TORRES ESP J-M 3:47:20 3:41:39
3466 4412 JESÚS ALBERTO SANZ MUÑOZ ESP E-M 3:47:21 3:45:07
3467 6286 GUSTAVO ADOLFO PELÁEZ CORONADO ESP C-M 3:47:21 3:38:25
3468 3434 ANTONIO RUIZ NARANJO ESP H-M 3:47:21 3:43:10
3469 864 ANTONIO JAVIER FRAGUAS ESP F-M 3:47:21 3:46:56
3470 2179 JUAN JOSE MARTIN CIFRE ESP E-M 3:47:22 3:45:18
3471 273 JESUS BORQUE BARRENA ESP D-M 3:47:23 3:46:16
3472 7428 ARZUFFI LUCA ITA D-M 3:47:24 3:41:49
3473 5791 RICARDO CHAMON SANCHEZ_SILOS ESP C-M 3:47:25 3:44:56
3474 3752 CARLOS CAETANO POR D-M 3:47:25 3:47:02
3475 3216 DANIEL FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:47:27 3:44:21
3476 2404 SANTIAGO MARTÍN ARIAS VEN G-M 3:47:27 3:40:23
3477 5623 FERNANDO GUERRERO MESEGUER ESP C-M 3:47:28 3:44:17
3478 2224 SAMUEL BUSIN ITA D-M 3:47:28 3:45:10
3479 1301 CARLOS MINGUEZ MINGUEZ ESP F-M 3:47:28 3:45:48
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3480 2938 STEFAN PFEFFER GER C-M 3:47:29 3:45:06
3481 8760 CARLOS FERNANDEZ CASTRO ESP E-M 3:47:29 3:46:43
3482 3626 ISRAEL JOSE GARCIA CUEVA ESP E-M 3:47:29 3:40:59
3483 628 JAVIER BERMEJO BERMEJO ESP H-M 3:47:29 3:46:35
3484 4432 ANGEL JORQUERA SAIZ ESP G-M 3:47:30 3:44:58
3485 3275 ANTONIO ALEJANO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:47:30 3:44:51
3486 5870 FELIPE ECHANIQUE TORRES ESP C-M 3:47:31 3:39:21
3487 5477 LUIS JAVIER DELGADO SANTABARBARA ESP F-M 3:47:31 3:45:44
3488 9623 PAOLO COMASTRI ITA F-M 3:47:31 3:46:26
3489 4252 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:47:32 3:43:55
3490 3861 JOSÉ BENITO PARDO FANJUL ESP F-M 3:47:33 3:44:06
3491 7215 VICTOR CUADRADO DE LA FUENT ESP E-M 3:47:33 3:41:37
3492 604 LUIS PEREZ CID ESP E-M 3:47:33 3:45:54
3493 4680 JORG PEYDRO JARQUE ESP E-M 3:47:34 3:46:41
3494 3238 JOSE JUAN GUIJARRO GUIJARRO ESP D-M 3:47:34 3:44:27
3495 4087 DOILLON DAMIEN FRA C-M 3:47:36 3:39:38
3496 1000 JAVIER SANTOS JIMÉNEZ ESP E-M 3:47:36 3:47:16
3497 4182 JUAN ANTONIO VELLÓN VALVERDE ESP D-M 3:47:37 3:41:09
3498 F122 RAQUEL JARABO VICENTE ESP D-F 3:47:38 3:46:49
3499 5404 ALBERTO MARTINEZ SOLAR ESP E-M 3:47:39 3:44:06
3500 691 PEDRO MANUEL PALOMO FAMILIAR ESP F-M 3:47:41 3:47:23
3501 5349 CEDRIC GONZALEZ FRA C-M 3:47:41 3:46:23
3502 10002 FELIPE ANDRES LAPO CALVA ESP C-M 3:47:42 3:42:53
3503 9647 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ OLMEDA ESP D-M 3:47:43 3:44:08
3504 2692 RUBEN A.F. ESP C-M 3:47:44 3:42:20
3505 1997 FRANCISCO NAVARRO UBEDA ESP G-M 3:47:45 3:46:40
3506 4705 JUAN MANUEL ÁLVAREZ VALENZUELA ESP E-M 3:47:47 3:44:00
3507 3471 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA TORRENTE ESP E-M 3:47:47 3:44:50
3508 F182 LOURDES CHAVARRI MALUMBRES ESP E-F 3:47:48 3:44:41
3509 4093 MANUEL GRUBER AUT C-M 3:47:48 3:44:45
3510 1954 SALVADOR MORA DE PAZ ESP F-M 3:47:49 3:41:00
3511 9682 DAVID GALAN MARTIN ESP C-M 3:47:49 3:43:50
3512 3239 FERNANDO MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP H-M 3:47:49 3:45:17
3513 1338 MAXIMINO I LINARES GIL ESP F-M 3:47:50 3:46:57
3514 4037 AMADO RODRIGUEZ MORENO ESP H-M 3:47:51 3:43:14
3515 10173 LUIS FRANCISCO ALONSO RANEA ESP C-M 3:47:52 3:41:06
3516 2546 REINALDO CAVACO POR E-M 3:47:53 3:45:01
3517 3667 CESAR SANTOS BAZ ESP G-M 3:47:56 3:40:51
3518 4371 JOSÉ ANTONIO MEJÍAS GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:47:56 3:45:05
3519 4627 FERNANDO CALDERON DE LA BARCA ESP C-M 3:47:58 3:44:06
3520 2479 SERAFINO CASTAGNA ITA I-M 3:47:58 3:45:41
3521 4666 ANDRÉS SEGURA ARAGONÉS ESP D-M 3:47:58 3:39:01
3522 6382 NOE FONFRIA SAGAZ ESP E-M 3:47:59 3:44:25
3523 1018 FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ RUBIO ESP G-M 3:47:59 3:47:25
3524 4077 RAYMOND HOPPER GBR I-M 3:47:59 3:42:31
3525 4596 ALVARO RAPOSO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:48:01 3:44:55
3526 5905 PEDRO CALLEJA PUEYO ESP E-M 3:48:02 3:46:38
3527 3079 GUILLERMO GARCIMARTIN GARCIA ESP D-M 3:48:03 3:45:34
3528 176 JUAN MANUEL MARTOS TABLADO ESP C-M 3:48:03 3:43:18
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3529 2125 JUAN MANUEL RICO SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 3:48:04 3:43:07
3530 3212 RAÚL TERUEL HERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:48:04 3:44:32
3531 735 JULIO TEJEDA PÉREZ ESP C-M 3:48:04 3:40:51
3532 5120 FEDERICO ALVAREZ IRIGOYEN ESP E-M 3:48:04 3:43:08
3533 7896 FABIO PASCUA MATEO ESP E-M 3:48:05 3:43:41
3534 2612 IGNACIO SANCHEZ FERGAUZ AMOR ESP D-M 3:48:06 3:47:14
3535 4918 JUAN CARLOS GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP E-M 3:48:07 3:45:04
3536 4871 RAFAEL COMESAÑA ORTEGA ESP E-M 3:48:09 3:43:02
3537 1353 LORENZO HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 3:48:09 3:43:02
3538 7250 LASSE KEISALO FIN E-M 3:48:10 3:45:14
3539 5184 RAMON DOMINGUEZ NIETO ESP E-M 3:48:11 3:41:55
3540 10320 JESUS MONJA HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:48:12 3:45:17
3541 6395 MARCO A. GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:48:12 3:42:41
3542 1232 RAMIRO DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 3:48:13 3:45:33
3543 4271 ROBERTO PIERRE GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:48:14 3:45:34
3544 5134 JOSÉ RAÚL HERNÁNDEZ GALA ESP F-M 3:48:15 3:42:46
3545 4704 JESÚS ROMO LÓPEZ ESP E-M 3:48:16 3:44:32
3546 4311 COUPEZ NICOLAS FRA D-M 3:48:17 3:45:18
3547 2738 IGNACIO HERNANDEZ NOVO ESP D-M 3:48:18 3:46:53
3548 2182 JOSE ANTONIO TOLEDANO RODRIGUEZ ESP I-M 3:48:18 3:44:40
3549 4556 ANTONIO GARCIA RUIZ ESP D-M 3:48:18 3:47:55
3550 5874 ALFONSO PÉREZ ROJAS ESP D-M 3:48:22 3:44:08
3551 4390 JUAN MANUEL RINCON MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:48:22 3:46:25
3552 6704 JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ ROSADO ESP F-M 3:48:23 3:43:56
3553 7060 FRANCISCO JAVIER TRIGUEROS MARTIN ESP D-M 3:48:23 3:46:15
3554 7099 FRANCISCO SARO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:48:24 3:44:50
3555 5650 CARLOS VALDECANTOS MONTEAGU ESP D-M 3:48:24 3:45:29
3556 F341 LOUISA WRIGHT GBR C-F 3:48:24 3:45:23
3557 2288 RAMÓN MÁIQUEZ LÓPEZ ESP F-M 3:48:24 3:47:27
3558 6313 GREGORIO LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP D-M 3:48:25 3:43:27
3559 4277 MANUEL TOLMOS ESTEFANIA ESP E-M 3:48:25 3:43:42
3560 7533 MIGUEL JOSÉ LAGUNA OLLERO ESP D-M 3:48:25 3:45:40
3561 4234 PIER CARLO MARCHISIO ITA H-M 3:48:28 3:47:31
3562 4778 JORGE FERRER GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:48:28 3:40:54
3563 3119 ANGEL MEANA PEREZ ESP F-M 3:48:28 3:46:31
3564 5797 EDUARDO GRANELL NAVARRO ESP D-M 3:48:29 3:47:25
3565 3731 JUAN CARLOS SANTOS ORTIZ ESP G-M 3:48:30 3:46:54
3566 F490 LURDES SÁIZ DE QUEVEDO GARC ESP E-F 3:48:30 3:42:55
3567 3709 JAIME MASVIDAL ESP F-M 3:48:32 3:45:55
3568 2739 DANIEL PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP C-M 3:48:32 3:45:26
3569 3440 FAHNERT OLIVIER FRA F-M 3:48:33 3:42:17
3570 5020 ANTONIO ILLESCAS MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:48:33 3:44:14
3571 4446 IGNACIO VESPERINAS ROSILLO ESP E-M 3:48:34 3:45:58
3572 5335 LAUREANO MANZANO GARCÍA ESP F-M 3:48:34 3:43:27
3573 7500 DAVID SHEARAN GBR C-M 3:48:35 3:45:00
3574 2324 JULIAN PULIDO RUBIO ESP H-M 3:48:36 3:47:16
3575 7213 CARLOS GOMEZ AOIZ ESP C-M 3:48:36 3:41:01
3576 5192 FERNANDO VALTUEÑA GALLEGO ESP G-M 3:48:38 3:40:52
3577 F189 HATTIE BURGESS GBR C-F 3:48:38 3:45:32
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3578 1901 WIESLAW CHODKIEWICZ POL G-M 3:48:39 3:45:42
3579 4883 CARLOS TENLLADO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:48:40 3:42:34
3580 4042 JOSE AMADOR GONZALEZ OROZCO ESP F-M 3:48:40 3:41:56
3581 4864 LUIS CARLOS RUIZ CAÑETE ESP F-M 3:48:40 3:45:59
3582 2126 ROBERTO MARTINEZ HARVEY ESP F-M 3:48:43 3:45:45
3583 6208 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MARTÍN GUZMÁN ESP D-M 3:48:43 3:45:56
3584 5971 LUCAS ALONSO MAYO ESP C-M 3:48:44 3:44:17
3585 9543 ANDRES DIZ RODRIGUEZ ARG F-M 3:48:45 3:45:40
3586 4654 MANUEL VALVERDE MEDINA ESP C-M 3:48:47 3:45:53
3587 4199 VIDAL MANUEL LAGOS OTOYA ESP D-M 3:48:48 3:45:16
3588 3218 GREGORIO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:48:49 3:45:04
3589 9257 JAVIER FUENTES PÉREZ ESP C-M 3:48:49 3:45:36
3590 4321 JORGE MÁRQUEZ CALLE ESP D-M 3:48:50 3:44:52
3591 2590 LAURENT BENHAROUS FRA F-M 3:48:50 3:36:58
3592 1859 ALFONSO MORALES GIL ESP C-M 3:48:51 3:48:33
3593 4166 VALERIO GIOSUÈ MASPERI ITA G-M 3:48:52 3:47:37
3594 4910 JESÚS CHAVEINTE SERRADILLA ESP D-M 3:48:52 3:42:35
3595 4497 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ ALONSO ESP D-M 3:48:53 3:44:35
3596 F165 CRISTINA OSORIO MALCAMPO ESP D-F 3:48:53 3:42:55
3597 7305 AURELIO ALCALDE ARAMBURU ESP H-M 3:48:54 3:44:07
3598 5342 NICOLA GIACALONE ITA G-M 3:48:55 3:47:15
3599 F85 CRISTINA LEON ARROBA ESP E-F 3:48:57 3:48:09
3600 2066 EDUARDO LUIS DE DOMPABLO ACOSTA ESP G-M 3:48:57 3:42:50
3601 9963 VICTOR BURGOS FRANCISCOQ ESP D-M 3:48:57 3:46:45
3602 8611 JESÚS GARCÍA DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 3:48:57 3:46:09
3603 320 F.JAVIER ZARAGOZA ANTICH ESP G-M 3:48:58 3:44:54
3604 4717 JORGE MOSTAZO FLORES ESP C-M 3:48:58 3:48:04
3605 2395 JUAN CARLOS GIL FABRA ESP F-M 3:48:58 3:47:57
3606 4060 JOAO CORREIA ESP C-M 3:48:58 3:47:16
3607 6468 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GALVÁN RÍOS ESP D-M 3:48:59 3:44:17
3608 3406 FCO. JAVIER MATAS FUENTES ESP G-M 3:49:00 3:46:07
3609 10359 JORGE PATRICIO CARDENAS LEON ESP D-M 3:49:00 3:41:53
3610 8420 JOSE MARÍA GÓMEZ PALACIOS ESP C-M 3:49:01 3:40:34
3611 2717 JUAN ANDRES DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 3:49:01 3:42:29
3612 8180 ANGEL LAZARO GÓMEZ ESP D-M 3:49:01 3:46:34
3613 6514 ANGEL CONSTANTINO PUJOL PARDO ESP F-M 3:49:01 3:47:07
3614 F174 CATALINA LORENTE MIÑARRO ESP F-F 3:49:01 3:47:01
3615 5524 JESUS MARIA BERMEJO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:49:01 3:42:37
3616 5449 JOSE MIGUEL GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP D-M 3:49:02 3:43:57
3617 1849 NICHOLAS FORTH ESP C-M 3:49:03 3:47:45
3618 2383 MANUEL RUIZ DE VELASCO ESCO ESP E-M 3:49:04 3:46:58
3619 3370 DEHENRY GEOFFREY FRA C-M 3:49:04 3:43:33
3620 3175 PABLO RAMOS GARZA ESP C-M 3:49:04 3:46:28
3621 3363 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ JAQUERO ESP F-M 3:49:04 3:46:06
3622 1923 GREGORIO SAN GERMÁN CONTRERAS ESP D-M 3:49:04 3:44:20
3623 2476 LEONARDO NAVARRO ROBLEDO ESP F-M 3:49:05 3:44:32
3624 4278 PABLO ESCRIBANO SAÑUDO ESP D-M 3:49:05 3:48:21
3625 4738 JUAN JOSÉ SÁNCHEZ GIL ESP F-M 3:49:06 3:46:07
3626 4940 BEN KLEIN GBR C-M 3:49:06 3:40:50
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3627 115 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ MOLERO ESP F-M 3:49:07 3:49:02
3628 7320 EDUARDO PEÑA ALMODOVAR ESP D-M 3:49:07 3:43:42
3629 6948 FCO. JAVIER FUENTETAJA IBORRA ESP F-M 3:49:08 3:45:37
3630 3372 NIKOS KONTOYANNIS SUI C-M 3:49:08 3:43:32
3631 4344 JULIAN MARTIN RUIZ ESP E-M 3:49:08 3:44:34
3632 3539 RAFAEL GARCIA NAVAS ESP F-M 3:49:08 3:46:33
3633 1900 DAVID DUCHESNE FRA C-M 3:49:09 3:48:13
3634 8053 JOSÉ ANTONIO PASCUAL TRILLO ESP G-M 3:49:09 3:44:53
3635 6834 JAVIER CABRERA PÉREZ ESP F-M 3:49:09 3:44:56
3636 7461 FRANCISCO RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS LOSA ESP F-M 3:49:10 3:47:19
3637 4154 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ ALCITURRI ESP I-M 3:49:10 3:46:36
3638 9541 ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ USA D-M 3:49:10 3:45:02
3639 2069 MANUEL GARCIA BAUTISTA ESP E-M 3:49:11 3:46:44
3640 4611 JOSE ANTONIO RUANO GARCIA ESP E-M 3:49:12 3:46:30
3641 2449 DANIEL RUIZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:49:12 3:46:45
3642 5550 JOSE MARÍA GONZALEZ MARBAN ESP E-M 3:49:12 3:45:39
3643 F913 LESLIE ROQUECAVE ESP C-F 3:49:12 3:45:17
3644 10341 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARAUJO ARROYO ESP C-M 3:49:13 3:45:11
3645 2885 ANGELO SANDALO ITA G-M 3:49:13 3:46:58
3646 2690 GERMAN LOPEZ VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 3:49:13 3:46:38
3647 2144 GAETANO LA MANNA ITA H-M 3:49:13 3:47:34
3648 5453 PEDRO ROMERO ESP E-M 3:49:14 3:42:49
3649 9757 ALFONSO PEREZ VAQUERO ESP D-M 3:49:14 3:47:12
3650 3822 MIGUEL ANGEL LUCERON PEINADO ESP G-M 3:49:15 3:42:34
3651 3724 RAÚL PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:49:15 3:42:36
3652 1656 JUAN PEDRO GARCIA VILLAJOS ESP G-M 3:49:15 3:43:11
3653 7581 JULIO RADA PELEGRÍ ESP D-M 3:49:16 3:43:55
3654 931 JOAQUIN LEMOS ASTILLEROS ESP G-M 3:49:16 3:47:47
3655 6040 JAVIER MAZO TORRES ESP E-M 3:49:17 3:46:16
3656 1534 ANTONIO TOMAS FERNANDEZ ARREAZA ESP D-M 3:49:17 3:47:47
3657 2715 JESUS ANGEL GOMEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:49:17 3:47:47
3658 4974 JAMES HAMRICK USA E-M 3:49:17 3:47:39
3659 5543 TOMÁS SORIA PASCUAL ESP H-M 3:49:18 3:45:54
3660 3765 REDARES PHILIPPE FRA E-M 3:49:18 3:46:12
3661 1015 JAIME HERNANDO GBR D-M 3:49:19 3:39:51
3662 5303 LUIS ANTONIO SANZ ARRANZ ESP G-M 3:49:20 3:45:46
3663 5194 CARLOS JUÁREZ ÁLVAREZ ESP C-M 3:49:21 3:42:29
3664 4729 ALEJANDRO PRATS RIBAS ESP C-M 3:49:21 3:47:24
3665 5021 ANTONIO HORCAJO AGUIRRE ESP F-M 3:49:21 3:44:07
3666 5457 LUIS OSCAR PEREZ CASADO ESP E-M 3:49:23 3:47:38
3667 4223 MIGUEL ROS MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:49:23 3:46:06
3668 2898 JOSE LUIS EVARISTO SANTIAGO ESP E-M 3:49:24 3:46:26
3669 5127 PEDRO JULIO MORILLAS LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:49:25 3:47:48
3670 6404 DAVID ESTEBAN ESP D-M 3:49:25 3:47:51
3671 F256 MONTSERRAT SISÓN HEREDIA ESP F-F 3:49:25 3:48:24
3672 10492 ANTONIO JIMENEZ SERRANO ESP F-M 3:49:25 3:45:37
3673 F685 SANTA MARTINEZ SANMARTIN ESP C-F 3:49:26 3:46:48
3674 F253 YOLANDA HERNANDEZ PARRA ESP E-F 3:49:26 3:46:30
3675 10455 PHILIPPE LEJEUNE FRA H-M 3:49:27 3:48:22
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3676 7145 IVAN MARTIN AREVALO ESP C-M 3:49:28 3:45:25
3677 7033 CARLOS NAVAS JARILLO ESP C-M 3:49:28 3:45:25
3678 5766 GUSTAVO SANCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 3:49:28 3:47:55
3679 1308 JUAN GARCIA ALMEIDA ESP F-M 3:49:28 3:47:55
3680 8169 JUAN ARCOCHA LEICEAGA ESP E-M 3:49:31 3:46:33
3681 5403 ANDRES MOLINA LETON ESP F-M 3:49:31 3:48:41
3682 4396 ISRAEL CASADO BARRIOS ESP C-M 3:49:31 3:48:24
3683 9744 JORGE MURO RUIZ-PEINADO ESP D-M 3:49:32 3:45:57
3684 5750 THOMAS DE TEYSSIERE FRA C-M 3:49:33 3:45:44
3685 1646 ABEL DE FRUTOS ARAGÜE ESP D-M 3:49:34 3:47:42
3686 3954 JOSÉ LUÍS RODRÍGUEZ PEÑALVER ESP F-M 3:49:34 3:47:02
3687 979 CARLOS BARCO CERRO ESP C-M 3:49:35 3:49:15
3688 4181 ANTONIO VILCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:49:35 3:46:05
3689 4602 VICENTE SANZ ROMERO ESP G-M 3:49:36 3:44:21
3690 5684 JESUS MARIN MUÑOZ ESP D-M 3:49:36 3:49:06
3691 7666 DANIEL HOLGADO MONTERRUBIO ESP C-M 3:49:36 3:47:01
3692 9678 MARIANO LAZARO GUIJARRO ESP G-M 3:49:37 3:46:39
3693 3167 JOSE ANTONIO NAVARRO FUENTES ESP E-M 3:49:39 3:48:10
3694 6259 MARIO TORRES HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:49:39 3:44:18
3695 10370 SERGIO IVAN TORRES SIERRA ESP D-M 3:49:40 3:46:31
3696 6980 OLIVIER VANHAMME FRA F-M 3:49:42 3:43:02
3697 8077 PABLO AVILA CALDERÓN ESP C-M 3:49:42 3:45:24
3698 3617 MIKKEL ASKVIG DEN E-M 3:49:42 3:46:02
3699 1511 FRANCO MORELLO ITA F-M 3:49:43 3:47:27
3700 7048 FRANCISCO JAVIER MAYOR LAMBEA ESP C-M 3:49:44 3:46:20
3701 3646 JORGE DE LA MORENA ARRANZ ESP C-M 3:49:45 3:47:25
3702 3161 ENRIQUE MAYOR LAMBEA ESP C-M 3:49:45 3:46:21
3703 3619 JOSE RAMON TORRES MOYA ESP D-M 3:49:45 3:45:31
3704 5039 ANTONIO RICO ARAGONÉS ESP E-M 3:49:45 3:46:20
3705 7161 ANTONIO ARENAS GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:49:45 3:46:21
3706 9773 JOSE LUIS CENAMOR ESP E-M 3:49:46 3:46:22
3707 5681 RACHID SBAI MAR E-M 3:49:47 3:46:44
3708 3592 CLEMENTE SAN MIGUEL MARTIN ESP F-M 3:49:49 3:48:02
3709 2156 DARIO AGAZZI ITA C-M 3:49:50 3:44:32
3710 1678 JESÚS MOYA MANGANA ESP E-M 3:49:50 3:49:32
3711 9569 CARLOS MEZQUITA MERINO ESP F-M 3:49:50 3:44:52
3712 1701 JUAN CARLOS MAJADAS GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:49:51 3:48:10
3713 2501 MART LUIK EST E-M 3:49:52 3:47:31
3714 8816 JOSE LUIS RUBIO UREÑA ESP D-M 3:49:52 3:45:18
3715 621 MARCOS ANTONIO TORRES CHILOECHES ESP D-M 3:49:52 3:45:18
3716 3172 RAUL PEREZ ZABA ESP D-M 3:49:53 3:45:17
3717 4694 IGOR PEREZ CARRIEDO ESP D-M 3:49:53 3:45:17
3718 3392 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ VEGA ESP E-M 3:49:53 3:45:17
3719 3075 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA VILLAR ESP E-M 3:49:53 3:45:18
3720 3739 ALFREDO FIERRO DIAZ ESP D-M 3:49:53 3:47:22
3721 4291 DAVID FERNANDEZ CALLEJA ESP C-M 3:49:53 3:47:07
3722 3912 JOSE ANTONIO ROMERO GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:49:54 3:44:28
3723 4546 GALAND DANIEL BEL E-M 3:49:55 3:46:46
3724 1125 ALFONSO ALONSO ORTIZ ESP E-M 3:49:56 3:48:21
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3725 7134 CARLOS DE LA FUENTE SANZ ESP E-M 3:49:56 3:43:49
3726 4578 CESAR SANZ REBOLLO ESP C-M 3:49:57 3:49:41
3727 4261 IVAN GARCIA ANDRÉS ESP D-M 3:49:57 3:44:52
3728 1436 IKER MADARIAGA BILBAO ESP C-M 3:49:58 3:49:24
3729 5017 LUCA MELCHIORRE ESP C-M 3:50:00 3:45:55
3730 5590 JOSE ERNESTO FUERTES SECO ESP F-M 3:50:00 3:43:34
3731 6545 ARTURO MADRID DE HERAS ESP E-M 3:50:01 3:46:09
3732 3056 JAVIER MAJUELOS MERINO ESP F-M 3:50:02 3:48:09
3733 5419 RAMÓN FLORES ESP D-M 3:50:02 3:46:44
3734 2172 ANTONIO CASORRAN OSTARIZ ESP E-M 3:50:03 3:47:34
3735 4136 DAVID FERNANDEZ BERNABÉ ESP D-M 3:50:03 3:47:04
3736 F180 JULIA GALLEGO GARCIA ESP F-F 3:50:03 3:48:23
3737 633 DAVID GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:50:04 3:49:21
3738 1291 FEDERICO CASADO GODOY ESP H-M 3:50:04 3:46:41
3739 6998 ALBERTO BARBERO MATEY ESP D-M 3:50:04 3:48:25
3740 2051 ALVARO HERRERA GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:50:04 3:47:32
3741 F224 ALZBETA HULMANOVA SVK C-F 3:50:05 3:46:20
3742 196 PABLO OBRA SERRANO ESP H-M 3:50:05 3:49:50
3743 9201 ÁLVARO DE FRUTOS MARTÍN ESP C-M 3:50:06 3:45:21
3744 3435 JOAQUIN PEREZ MUÑOZ ESP G-M 3:50:08 3:47:33
3745 4707 JOSE SANTOS MARTIN DIAZ ESP D-M 3:50:08 3:45:02
3746 4049 MICHAEL KÄFERBÖCK AUT C-M 3:50:09 3:47:06
3747 4034 CARLOS ALEXANDRE SELBACH ITA D-M 3:50:09 3:47:22
3748 5357 JUAN CARLOS GINER AUDIVERT ESP E-M 3:50:10 3:47:17
3749 6884 RUBEN SOBREVILLA DIAZ ESP C-M 3:50:11 3:44:51
3750 5028 FRANK KLOOSTERMAN NED F-M 3:50:11 3:49:03
3751 F791 MARGARITA DEL BARRIO DE MARCOS ESP E-F 3:50:12 3:48:44
3752 7303 SERGIO FEO GARCIA ESP E-M 3:50:12 3:46:36
3753 6383 MARIO CARBONELL IZQUIERDO ESP D-M 3:50:12 3:47:58
3754 6413 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP C-M 3:50:13 3:45:23
3755 3697 PELLERIN THIERRY FRA D-M 3:50:14 3:47:51
3756 3278 JORGE GRANDE MIGUEL ESP C-M 3:50:14 3:44:34
3757 6292 ALVARO SANCHEZ BALLESTEROS ESP C-M 3:50:16 3:47:47
3758 7573 JAVIER MARQUINA NAVARRO ESP C-M 3:50:18 3:47:18
3759 5448 JAVIER DE LOPE ASIAIN ESP F-M 3:50:18 3:45:30
3760 4018 STEVEN ROY ESP E-M 3:50:18 3:47:14
3761 F297 MARTA ARTIGAS DIEST ESP D-F 3:50:19 3:47:38
3762 4759 ANDRES FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP C-M 3:50:20 3:46:37
3763 3944 GONZALO SANCHEZ TARONCHER ESP E-M 3:50:20 3:49:14
3764 8001 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ SALAZAR ESP D-M 3:50:20 3:42:15
3765 5089 EDUARDO SAN ROMAN GARCIA ESP E-M 3:50:21 3:46:50
3766 3269 DAVID BELTRÁN MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:50:21 3:47:35
3767 2500 VICENTE BONET COMES ESP D-M 3:50:21 3:47:35
3768 10487 FRANCISCO JOSE NADAL GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:50:22 3:42:16
3769 3599 JOSE ANTONIO DELGADO SERRA ESP E-M 3:50:22 3:47:02
3770 3242 MIGUEL ANGEL RUANO ARROYO ESP G-M 3:50:23 3:48:04
3771 4558 BRUNO RODRIGUES QAT E-M 3:50:23 3:47:37
3772 3356 THOMAS SCHERRER FIN E-M 3:50:24 3:46:23
3773 4468 RUBEN CONDE ALVAREZ ESP C-M 3:50:24 3:45:52
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3774 5910 IÑIGO FERNANDEZ SALEGUI ESP E-M 3:50:25 3:45:55
3775 6274 LUIS ALBERTO CASTELLANOS FUERTES ESP D-M 3:50:25 3:45:54
3776 4139 JASON DELP USA C-M 3:50:25 3:46:22
3777 4621 JAN KOEN DE GRAAF NED F-M 3:50:26 3:47:30
3778 7203 RUI SALES POR F-M 3:50:26 3:45:46
3779 5492 JULIAN PADILLA ALONSO ESP F-M 3:50:27 3:45:00
3780 7291 LUIS G. CARVAJAL MARTÍN ESP E-M 3:50:27 3:45:51
3781 4581 PIERLUIGI FERRARIO ITA H-M 3:50:29 3:48:10
3782 1331 MICHEL LABORIE FRA G-M 3:50:29 3:47:19
3783 F154 LABORIE ISABELLE FRA G-F 3:50:29 3:47:20
3784 10368 MANUEL VARELA SANZ ESP H-M 3:50:30 3:47:23
3785 4309 ADRIAN PIQUERAS ARTERO ESP C-M 3:50:32 3:43:06
3786 4988 JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP H-M 3:50:32 3:48:39
3787 3092 GONZALO MUÑOZ CARIÑANA ESP D-M 3:50:32 3:44:45
3788 6554 JAVIER ECHANIZ BOMBIN ESP D-M 3:50:34 3:48:11
3789 2645 CARLOS MORAL HERRANZ ESP D-M 3:50:34 3:49:33
3790 4852 TOMAZ STERLE PODOBNIK SLO E-M 3:50:34 3:48:28
3791 44 DIEGO PULIDO VALERO ESP E-M 3:50:35 3:49:20
3792 2279 JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ VELA ESP E-M 3:50:35 3:49:20
3793 5962 JORGE MENDEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 3:50:37 3:50:26
3794 7463 JOSE RAÚL CRUZ ROBLEDO ESP D-M 3:50:37 3:47:12
3795 5938 SANTIAGO MONCADA GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:50:38 3:47:12
3796 6324 FRANCISCO HURTADO PINTO ESP D-M 3:50:39 3:45:17
3797 3023 FRANCISCO SILVA POR E-M 3:50:39 3:48:52
3798 F277 SUSANA BARAJAS VALVERDE ESP C-F 3:50:41 3:50:00
3799 927 ANDRÉS LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP F-M 3:50:41 3:50:01
3800 1762 MANUEL PLAZA CIVICOS ESP E-M 3:50:43 3:50:03
3801 4676 JULIO CESAR ACOSTA GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:50:43 3:50:03
3802 F427 IRENE MUÑOZ URRUTIA ESP C-F 3:50:43 3:47:31
3803 5683 ISMAEL CASTRO PARÍS ESP C-M 3:50:43 3:47:31
3804 2764 CARLOS MORENO OLIVARES ESP F-M 3:50:44 3:46:57
3805 5413 JUAN CARLOS PAJARES RUIZ ESP E-M 3:50:44 3:45:52
3806 9755 JORGE VILA LOZANO ESP D-M 3:50:46 3:49:29
3807 3018 LUIS MIGUEL SANTOS P ABADE POR E-M 3:50:46 3:48:53
3808 5975 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:50:47 3:48:57
3809 7601 DAVID SANCHEZ MORENO ESP C-M 3:50:48 3:48:05
3810 7126 JOAQUÍN ALBERTOS DÍEZ ESP G-M 3:50:48 3:47:38
3811 6887 MARK HOLTEN MORA-JENSEN DEN C-M 3:50:48 3:42:38
3812 1617 JULIO PINILLOS GALINDO ESP I-M 3:50:49 3:47:38
3813 10332 SERGIO MUÑOZ MAESTRE ESP C-M 3:50:50 3:45:45
3814 3823 ANDRES TOLMOS ESTEFANIA ESP F-M 3:50:51 3:46:08
3815 3293 ENRIQUE ALONSO TERUEL ESP C-M 3:50:51 3:50:19
3816 6309 EMILIO OLIVER DACHARY ESP D-M 3:50:53 3:48:14
3817 7032 ADOLFO CASTELLANO ALONSO ESP D-M 3:50:53 3:48:14
3818 6826 SERGIO MINGUEZ SANTANA ESP C-M 3:50:54 3:48:25
3819 7271 JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ DE MARCOS RUIZ ESP E-M 3:50:54 3:46:30
3820 5655 PEDRO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ RECIO ESP D-M 3:50:56 3:47:59
3821 6504 ANTONIO ARAN GARCIA ESP C-M 3:50:56 3:44:14
3822 1227 PAULINO FERNÁNDEZ IBÁÑEZ ESP D-M 3:50:57 3:49:42
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3823 5027 DIEGO MARTIN MORENO ESP D-M 3:50:57 3:44:06
3824 3493 JOSE GALVAN BARCIA ESP F-M 3:50:57 3:43:45
3825 6829 FERNANDO PÉREZ ESPINOSA ESP C-M 3:50:57 3:46:12
3826 4887 ANDRES PATERNA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:50:58 3:49:00
3827 F407 NATALIA GERASIMCHUK SWE D-F 3:50:59 3:47:27
3828 6191 ÁUREO YUGUERO TORRADO ESP D-M 3:51:00 3:44:38
3829 3220 JOSÉ LUIS COLÁS FUSTERO ESP H-M 3:51:01 3:47:27
3830 4113 WILSON JONES ROMERO ESP F-M 3:51:02 3:44:45
3831 6740 CARLOS FORNIS VAQUERO ESP E-M 3:51:02 3:48:15
3832 7241 DAVID LOPEZ BACHILLER ESP D-M 3:51:02 3:48:08
3833 8762 SERGIO SACRISTÁN GÓMEZ ESP C-M 3:51:03 3:48:20
3834 3099 GUILLERMO ARÁN TOHÁ ESP C-M 3:51:03 3:48:35
3835 4149 RAFAEL GUERRERO PEDREIRA ESP E-M 3:51:04 3:47:46
3836 9631 PABLO HIDALGO BARAHONA ESP F-M 3:51:05 3:47:33
3837 6417 LEANDRO BAUTISTA GONZÁLEZ ESP D-M 3:51:06 3:47:53
3838 2751 HUIB MATTHIJSSE NED G-M 3:51:07 3:48:07
3839 9055 IMANOL TOVAR IRADI ESP D-M 3:51:08 3:45:52
3840 1853 ANDREY ZOLOTYKH RUS E-M 3:51:08 3:46:08
3841 8400 ÁLVARO JOSÉ GORDO GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:51:09 3:44:37
3842 3165 MATTHIEU SCHUNCK FRA D-M 3:51:09 3:48:50
3843 5760 CARLOS OLMOS DIEZ ESP D-M 3:51:10 3:46:13
3844 3801 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ PALACIOS ESP E-M 3:51:12 3:46:45
3845 6600 DAVID MANSO ALARNES ESP D-M 3:51:12 3:45:50
3846 4465 CARLOS SANZ ALONSO ESP C-M 3:51:12 3:45:11
3847 2504 CARLOS CAMPONEZ POR F-M 3:51:13 3:43:53
3848 2714 CARLOS RANGEL POR H-M 3:51:13 3:50:41
3849 4846 PEDRO MARTINEZ VELAZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:51:13 3:47:06
3850 3892 JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ ALONSO ESP F-M 3:51:14 3:49:11
3851 1981 RABANY PAUL FRA H-M 3:51:14 3:48:43
3852 3747 ROBERTO JIMENEZ MORALES ESP E-M 3:51:14 3:47:11
3853 3402 JOSE JUAN MARTINEZ TORRALBO ESP E-M 3:51:15 3:45:33
3854 2237 FERNANDO AGUILAR ESP G-M 3:51:16 3:46:57
3855 3642 JUAN FRANCISCO PALENCIA GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:51:16 3:48:03
3856 4656 JORGE BORREGO RUTLLANT ESP D-M 3:51:17 3:47:29
3857 5613 RAÚL MOHEDANO DEL POZO ESP C-M 3:51:18 3:45:18
3858 5923 RUBEN ARAGON ANDRES ESP D-M 3:51:18 3:48:35
3859 F1229 Mª TERESA OCAÑA OCAÑA ESP D-F 3:51:18 3:47:37
3860 5694 CARLOS CONRADO ELISSAMBURU ESP E-M 3:51:18 3:48:36
3861 4725 CARLOS RUBIO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:51:20 3:47:36
3862 4085 DIEGO AIXELÁ ZAMBRANO ESP F-M 3:51:21 3:50:32
3863 5641 NUNO MIGUEL MATIAS TEMPERA POR E-M 3:51:22 3:49:54
3864 2048 FRANCISCO PEREZ VELASCO ESP D-M 3:51:22 3:50:03
3865 10012 ROBERTO TOVAR TRIJUEQUE ESP F-M 3:51:22 3:50:04
3866 8778 JESÚS VALERO GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:51:23 3:50:46
3867 4576 VICENTE OEO RODRÍGUEZ ESP E-M 3:51:23 3:42:28
3868 4007 PABLO GIMENEZ VILLARROYA ESP E-M 3:51:24 3:45:17
3869 5952 ALFREDO MOLINA RAMOS ESP D-M 3:51:26 3:46:23
3870 5118 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ BLÁZQUEZ ESP E-M 3:51:26 3:45:15
3871 7524 JOSE GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA ESP D-M 3:51:26 3:49:43
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3872 3224 ROGER LECLERC FRA F-M 3:51:28 3:49:46
3873 257 DESAM BRAVO PANIAGUA ESP E-M 3:51:29 3:46:25
3874 7521 JORGE RAMIREZ SANTOS ESP C-M 3:51:31 3:49:30
3875 6629 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:51:31 3:46:25
3876 2805 EUGENIO SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:51:31 3:49:10
3877 6643 RUBEN BLAZQUEZ MACARRILLA ESP C-M 3:51:31 3:47:23
3878 F597 BEATRIZ DIAZ CALAHORRO ESP F-F 3:51:31 3:47:52
3879 6389 SANTIAGO GARCÍA IBÁÑEZ ESP D-M 3:51:31 3:45:09
3880 3277 AURELIO MOTTOLA ITA H-M 3:51:31 3:50:48
3881 3760 ALBERTO CALEGARI ITA C-M 3:51:34 3:50:39
3882 F217 PAULA SANTOS POR E-F 3:51:35 3:49:14
3883 5313 LUIS MARIANO SABORIDO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:51:36 3:47:54
3884 5734 ERICH HULMAN SVK G-M 3:51:37 3:47:52
3885 3322 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO VILLAREJO ESP D-M 3:51:37 3:47:49
3886 4720 JAVIER AGUILAR ESP E-M 3:51:38 3:45:26
3887 294 SANTOS DIAZ ASTILLEROS ESP H-M 3:51:38 3:47:34
3888 4929 RAMON MARIN CAÑA ESP F-M 3:51:38 3:44:49
3889 4899 JOSE LUIS GARRIDO VALDEHITA ESP E-M 3:51:38 3:44:49
3890 4770 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ CALVO ESP E-M 3:51:38 3:44:49
3891 3451 PABLO LÓPEZ COLINO ESP F-M 3:51:40 3:47:46
3892 10319 DAVID CARRERAS GARRIDO ESP C-M 3:51:40 3:47:51
3893 5035 RUBEN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:51:40 3:45:17
3894 3207 GABRIEL GALLEGO SERRANO ESP D-M 3:51:41 3:49:47
3895 6178 PEDRO HERNANDEZ MACARRILLA ESP F-M 3:51:41 3:48:03
3896 8731 DANIEL MARTINEZ YAÑEZ ESP C-M 3:51:42 3:47:07
3897 6126 JOSE RAUL FELIPE ESCRIBANO ESP D-M 3:51:43 3:42:42
3898 6660 DAVID SANCHEZ SIERRA ESP D-M 3:51:44 3:49:00
3899 637 ALFREDO GARCIA YUDEGO ESP I-M 3:51:44 3:50:20
3900 8127 CARLOS PÉREZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP C-M 3:51:44 3:48:51
3901 4503 MARC HANSART BEL E-M 3:51:44 3:48:36
3902 5307 JESÚS SÁNCHEZ PADILLA ESP E-M 3:51:44 3:44:16
3903 4795 ALBERTO TOUZA ESP C-M 3:51:44 3:48:14
3904 3894 MANUEL VALLÉS JIMÉNEZ ESP F-M 3:51:45 3:48:14
3905 6912 MIGUEL ANGEL DELGADO BERZAL ESP E-M 3:51:47 3:50:34
3906 2745 FRANCISCO ONIEVA SEDANO ESP G-M 3:51:47 3:49:02
3907 3576 FERNANDO SANTOS PEDRAZ ESP E-M 3:51:48 3:49:43
3908 3126 ANTONIO HERNANDEZ CHAO ESP D-M 3:51:49 3:50:18
3909 5567 FERNANDO ZAMORA MARCOS ESP D-M 3:51:51 3:46:50
3910 9394 JOSE JULIAN PEREA PLAZA ESP C-M 3:51:51 3:47:04
3911 6227 JOSE HERNANDEZ DE CASTRO ESP F-M 3:51:52 3:45:23
3912 9577 JAVIER PALOMARES DÍAZ ESP C-M 3:51:53 3:51:53
3913 F237 PILAR SIERRA LOPEZ ESP F-F 3:51:54 3:48:59
3914 2762 MARIO MOLINA HERRAIZ ESP D-M 3:51:55 3:50:35
3915 4916 FOUTERET PHILIPPE FRA F-M 3:51:55 3:49:14
3916 2145 PEDRO SERRANO ALONSO ESP F-M 3:51:56 3:43:58
3917 2744 ANTONIO CRISTOBAL MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:51:56 3:49:37
3918 8108 ANTONIO NUÑO DÍAZ ESP F-M 3:51:56 3:47:10
3919 4765 OSCAR LOPEZ CRESPO ESP C-M 3:51:56 3:49:15
3920 3629 ANGEL LUIS RAMOS MARTÍNEZ ESP G-M 3:51:59 3:49:37
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3921 8636 IGNACIO MARTÍNEZ MARCOS ESP D-M 3:52:00 3:48:32
3922 1916 OSCAR LUIS LORA TEJERA ESP D-M 3:52:01 3:49:30
3923 4822 ANTONIO PEREZ ESP D-M 3:52:01 3:49:29
3924 8616 AURELIO CABRA DE LA TORRE ESP D-M 3:52:01 3:48:09
3925 9958 DANIEL FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:52:01 3:47:58
3926 4483 EULALIO MURILLO GÓMEZ ESP F-M 3:52:02 3:46:30
3927 3032 ANTÓNIO ALMEIDA POR G-M 3:52:02 3:48:43
3928 5649 NACHO CAMAHORT CLIMENT ESP C-M 3:52:02 3:49:33
3929 F304 MARTINA BAREA CABRERA ESP G-F 3:52:02 3:44:23
3930 5843 CARLOS QUEROL VIDEGAIN ESP C-M 3:52:02 3:51:54
3931 3622 ANGEL MERINO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:52:04 3:49:04
3932 2695 RAMON BARREIRO LOBATO ESP E-M 3:52:05 3:50:29
3933 5967 BLAS ROJAS NORIEGA ESP E-M 3:52:05 3:50:32
3934 3155 EDUARDO SANTOS BARTOLOME ESP F-M 3:52:06 3:51:08
3935 2845 ALBERTO ALDA RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 3:52:07 3:49:56
3936 2599 ROGÉRIO CALVO POR E-M 3:52:07 3:50:52
3937 3101 SUSO RODRIGUEZ GER H-M 3:52:07 3:49:17
3938 3067 DETLEF PROFASKA GER H-M 3:52:08 3:49:18
3939 6627 OSCAR LUIS PEREZ SERRANO ESP E-M 3:52:08 3:46:45
3940 8155 PEDRO ORTEGA ESP G-M 3:52:09 3:51:34
3941 5631 JESUS RODRÍGUEZ MURILLO ESP F-M 3:52:09 3:48:52
3942 5883 VICENTE JAVIER GALLEGO COLLADO ESP F-M 3:52:09 3:46:48
3943 459 ISIDORO MATIAS FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:52:10 3:49:27
3944 10486 GONZALO NOLTE SIMON GER D-M 3:52:12 3:47:06
3945 7088 ROBERTO FARELO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:52:13 3:43:38
3946 8606 GINES PRIETO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:52:14 3:50:48
3947 3896 ENRIQUE MIGUEL GARCIA MEJIAS ESP J-M 3:52:14 3:50:53
3948 48 ALFONSO DE SANTOS SANCHO ESP G-M 3:52:14 3:50:49
3949 5707 CESAR GONZALEZ MORENO ESP E-M 3:52:15 3:47:09
3950 F36 MAGDALENA VILA GARCIA ESP H-F 3:52:15 3:51:21
3951 6863 CARLOS CAZALLAS NOEDA ESP D-M 3:52:15 3:47:30
3952 4485 CARLOS MIGUEL VÍRSEDA ESP C-M 3:52:16 3:46:59
3953 9402 VICTOR USO ESP D-M 3:52:16 3:45:26
3954 3519 PEDRO LUIS BRUGUETE LLORENS ESP D-M 3:52:17 3:47:01
3955 6659 JUAN LUIS CORDOBA MUÑOZ ESP E-M 3:52:17 3:47:35
3956 1048 GIACOMO CONSOLI ITA E-M 3:52:18 3:51:29
3957 1324 LEONARDO CIAPPELLI ITA D-M 3:52:18 3:51:30
3958 8037 ANTÓNIO JOSÉ CARAPINHA LOPES POR F-M 3:52:19 3:51:23
3959 4447 PONCIN JACKY BEL F-M 3:52:19 3:49:35
3960 4305 ANTONIO PEIRO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:52:19 3:48:41
3961 2068 ANTONIO FLORES LINARES ESP H-M 3:52:19 3:49:44
3962 4308 GUILLERMO RAGA BRULL ESP E-M 3:52:19 3:49:23
3963 7177 EDDY VAN DEN ABBEELE BEL F-M 3:52:21 3:47:43
3964 6523 JAIME PEREZ LLORENS ESP C-M 3:52:22 3:47:36
3965 6353 ANTONIO SANTOS SEMPERE ESP E-M 3:52:24 3:47:42
3966 2466 JOSE PARRA JIMENEZ ESP H-M 3:52:24 3:46:24
3967 2275 MANUEL CRESPO ALONSO ESP G-M 3:52:24 3:51:26
3968 1545 NAZZARENO ZANDONÀ ITA F-M 3:52:25 3:51:36
3969 9318 PASCUAL MARTÍNEZ ENRICI ESP C-M 3:52:25 3:44:11

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:10 Page 81



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

3970 4322 WANDER FURTADO GARBERO BRA F-M 3:52:25 3:43:02
3971 6034 FCO. JAVIER RAMÍREZ ALONSO ESP E-M 3:52:25 3:49:25
3972 6093 JUAN PABLO MERINO ESP C-M 3:52:25 3:46:24
3973 1898 EDUARDO LAGE DE LA ROSA ESP E-M 3:52:26 3:50:39
3974 831 JOSE FERREIRA DA COSTA JU ESP G-M 3:52:26 3:50:44
3975 9231 BORJA HONTAÑÓN GONZÁLEZ ESP C-M 3:52:27 3:50:44
3976 7087 DARIO VELASCO MUNGUIRA ESP E-M 3:52:28 3:48:08
3977 5511 CARLOS CARRO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:52:29 3:45:37
3978 6017 GABRIEL COBO GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 3:52:31 3:48:29
3979 5752 PAUL LEOPOLDO GARCIA MORALES ESP G-M 3:52:31 3:48:07
3980 5458 DAVID TEJEDOR ÁLVAREZ ESP E-M 3:52:31 3:48:35
3981 5009 FRANCISCO JOSE DE ANTONIO PRIETO ESP E-M 3:52:31 3:48:35
3982 7330 MICHELE MAGISTRALE SUI E-M 3:52:31 3:45:14
3983 7344 JAMES MT LEE THA G-M 3:52:33 3:48:05
3984 6346 ALBERTO OLABARRIETA MORENO ESP D-M 3:52:33 3:48:32
3985 6474 JOSÉ ALBERTO MULLOR DÍEZ ESP E-M 3:52:33 3:45:31
3986 1149 LESCURE STEPHANE FRA D-M 3:52:35 3:52:16
3987 6074 TOMÁS AIRES PEREIRA POR C-M 3:52:35 3:46:08
3988 3644 JUAN CARLOS OLIVA DEL VAL ESP E-M 3:52:35 3:50:39
3989 1489 MAX WEBER GER F-M 3:52:36 3:50:24
3990 5106 JOSE ANTONIO DE LA SIERRA LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:52:37 3:48:02
3991 7186 PEDRO DÍAZ CRUZ ESP E-M 3:52:37 3:47:15
3992 9775 SERGIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:52:38 3:43:36
3993 2232 PEDRO JIMENEZ IZQUIERDO ESP F-M 3:52:39 3:50:18
3994 4684 ANTONIO REYES MORILLAS ESP H-M 3:52:40 3:49:54
3995 4913 PRUDENCIO MORENO ROMERO ESP H-M 3:52:41 3:46:01
3996 4582 JORGE CARRERA OLID ESP E-M 3:52:41 3:47:39
3997 6384 ALFONSO REDONDO APARICIO ESP D-M 3:52:41 3:49:13
3998 4096 ROBIN LUC FRA J-M 3:52:42 3:49:32
3999 3073 ARMANDO PABLO CANAL PORRES ESP H-M 3:52:44 3:51:04
4000 3332 ROBERTO GONZALEZ BLAZQUEZ ESP E-M 3:52:44 3:52:18
4001 6135 EDUARDO GARCIA SOBLECHERO ESP D-M 3:52:44 3:46:42
4002 5053 LUIS ALARCON USANOS ESP D-M 3:52:45 3:49:50
4003 5556 JOSE MANUEL MORAL SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:52:46 3:46:52
4004 10158 LUIS VASQUEZ MESTANZA ESP B-M 3:52:46 3:49:37
4005 28 DAVID DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:52:47 3:47:39
4006 F477 KELLI BYNUM USA C-F 3:52:47 3:52:06
4007 4500 ALBERTO SOLANA RAMOS ESP C-M 3:52:47 3:50:16
4008 2804 RAFAEL DIAZ-MALAGUILLA OCAÑ ESP G-M 3:52:47 3:49:31
4009 1729 AUGUST-WILHELM ROSENBAUM GER I-M 3:52:47 3:51:21
4010 1392 MARCOS SANSO NAVARRO ESP C-M 3:52:48 3:49:44
4011 3949 LUCAS SANSO NAVARRO ESP C-M 3:52:48 3:49:43
4012 7350 MIRKO LIEBER ESP C-M 3:52:49 3:49:23
4013 7488 LUIS ALBERTO MANJARREZ BLANCO MEX D-M 3:52:49 3:50:27
4014 3756 FRESNEAU JEAN-MICHEL FRA G-M 3:52:49 3:49:32
4015 9752 ALIGI VANDELLI ITA J-M 3:52:50 3:51:18
4016 3050 JULIAN SERRANO PRIETO ESP H-M 3:52:50 3:51:16
4017 F34 MARIA DEL CARMEN ARIAS SAEZ ESP G-F 3:52:50 3:52:14
4018 1450 LUIS GARCIA URBIETA ESP C-M 3:52:51 3:51:19
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4019 4434 JULIO ALBERTO SEBASTIÁN CHURRI ESP E-M 3:52:51 3:48:58
4020 6057 JUNO CESPEDES NCA E-M 3:52:53 3:49:59
4021 3714 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ MALLO ESP D-M 3:52:54 3:49:58
4022 5157 DAVID ANTON ARIAS GARCIA ESP D-M 3:52:55 3:46:51
4023 1921 DIETER MAX ELSTER GER H-M 3:52:56 3:51:46
4024 F28 ISABEL UBIDE RUIZ ESP F-F 3:52:56 3:52:31
4025 3516 JUAN MORA VILCHES ESP H-M 3:52:56 3:48:30
4026 4479 VICTOR MANUEL JIMENEZ MARTOS ESP C-M 3:52:56 3:49:52
4027 4736 JOSE PAYERO MARCOS ESP F-M 3:52:57 3:50:11
4028 5026 JOSE FRANCISCO PASTOR VALCARCEL ESP F-M 3:52:57 3:49:44
4029 4214 FERNANDO MANUEL CALAHORRO MORENO ESP F-M 3:52:58 3:50:12
4030 5456 FRANCISCO JAVIER CUESTA TELLEZ ESP E-M 3:52:58 3:46:51
4031 5092 CRISTÓBAL TRILLO FERNÁNDEZ ESP G-M 3:52:58 3:52:28
4032 F187 MARIA ANGELA RIVA ITA G-F 3:52:59 3:48:54
4033 8225 JOSE MIGUEL TORRES ROYO ESP F-M 3:53:00 3:48:55
4034 10270 MOISES MODINO CASADO ESP D-M 3:53:01 3:51:54
4035 5629 JAVIER JIMENEZ AMORES ESP G-M 3:53:03 3:49:20
4036 1909 LUCA DENASIO ITA C-M 3:53:04 3:52:14
4037 4555 ELADIO NIEVES VÁZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:53:04 3:49:48
4038 5312 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:53:04 3:46:11
4039 8743 ALVARO HERANZ DE MINGO ESP C-M 3:53:05 3:48:48
4040 8575 DAVID MONTERO BARAJAS ESP D-M 3:53:05 3:51:34
4041 5397 CHARLES WURSTER CAN E-M 3:53:05 3:50:19
4042 7409 RONAN OWENS GBR C-M 3:53:06 3:49:30
4043 5121 ARMANDO PIS SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:53:06 3:47:34
4044 2955 RAMON ALVAREZ CABAL ESP H-M 3:53:06 3:51:52
4045 2987 GARCES JEAN-NOEL FRA G-M 3:53:07 3:50:39
4046 6965 FRANCISCO ESTELA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:53:08 3:45:47
4047 2396 GIOVANNI PERIS STELLA ESP D-M 3:53:08 3:45:47
4048 3950 TRAMMA ROGER FRA H-M 3:53:08 3:49:48
4049 4856 FRANCISCO JOSE TEBAR MORALES ESP D-M 3:53:08 3:49:17
4050 9324 JOÃO GONÇALO MELO POR F-M 3:53:09 3:51:42
4051 F141 MAMOUNI ATICA FRA F-F 3:53:10 3:52:39
4052 6635 PAULO LOURO POR F-M 3:53:10 3:50:37
4053 4823 RAFAEL FRUTOS DE MORA ESP E-M 3:53:10 3:50:19
4054 9625 FERNANDO GARCIA JORGE ESP C-M 3:53:11 3:49:11
4055 7918 DAVID GIL GARCIA ESP C-M 3:53:11 3:46:32
4056 F552 Mª VICTORIA Gª - VAQUERO Gª - VA ESP D-F 3:53:11 3:46:32
4057 4921 JAVIER GOMEZ OTERO ESP C-M 3:53:12 3:52:15
4058 10443 DAVID BERMÚDEZ ROJAS ESP C-M 3:53:12 3:50:02
4059 7273 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ TORRES ESP F-M 3:53:13 3:49:50
4060 6470 JOSE GIMENEZ REYNA ESP D-M 3:53:13 3:49:49
4061 3390 JAVIER ADELL LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:53:13 3:51:57
4062 6917 IVAN ARTEAGA PEREZ ESP C-M 3:53:13 3:50:47
4063 5733 MARIO SENTÍS GARCÍA ESP E-M 3:53:16 3:51:00
4064 10360 GONZALO DE MIGUEL ROMERO ESP D-M 3:53:16 3:51:04
4065 2175 ULLI EIKE ESP G-M 3:53:17 3:51:15
4066 6163 RICHARD JOHANSSON NED C-M 3:53:18 3:43:26
4067 5496 SANTIAGO ZOYO MELCON ESP C-M 3:53:18 3:48:52
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4068 2251 JAVIER ROJAS GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:53:18 3:44:56
4069 4269 LUIS FRANCISCO GARCIA LOBO ESP E-M 3:53:19 3:46:54
4070 3681 ANTONIO TAPIA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:53:20 3:49:30
4071 4493 BRUNO MAYRL ITA E-M 3:53:21 3:50:32
4072 2667 MATT FRANKLIN GBR C-M 3:53:21 3:50:14
4073 4050 ANGEL SANTIAGO GARCIA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:53:21 3:46:47
4074 3552 FERNANDO MEDINA JIMENEZ-ANDRA ESP G-M 3:53:21 3:49:59
4075 3559 FRANCISCO JAVIER BANEGAS CALLE ESP C-M 3:53:23 3:51:29
4076 3634 MIGUEL MENESES CRUZ ESP F-M 3:53:23 3:49:48
4077 5398 JULIAN PELAYO MORAGO ESP C-M 3:53:23 3:46:38
4078 7150 JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:53:24 3:50:12
4079 3494 FRANCISCO MENENDEZ GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 3:53:24 3:50:04
4080 4799 MANUEL ZAHINOS SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:53:25 3:50:43
4081 4878 JACOBO SUAREZ MATALLANA ESP D-M 3:53:25 3:51:09
4082 4804 MARIO ABASCAL ESP D-M 3:53:26 3:48:06
4083 5031 LUIS ARTURO ABASCAL CAMARA ESP E-M 3:53:26 3:48:05
4084 4057 MIGUEL ANGEL TORRIJOS CUENCA ESP E-M 3:53:27 3:49:31
4085 1259 CARLOS GONZALEZ AGUADO ESP C-M 3:53:27 3:52:44
4086 8572 FELIX RIVERA ESP F-M 3:53:27 3:48:35
4087 5495 EDUARDO OREJAS PIÑERA ESP E-M 3:53:28 3:50:31
4088 10400 JOSE LUIS BLANDIN CABEZUELA ESP E-M 3:53:28 3:51:00
4089 917 GIUSEPPE MOGLIA ITA G-M 3:53:28 3:52:08
4090 4188 ALAN RADFORD GBR C-M 3:53:29 3:50:15
4091 4241 RUBEN GARCIA LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:53:29 3:48:48
4092 1721 ARND GRÜNEWALD GER E-M 3:53:29 3:50:33
4093 2340 ENRIQUE MARTIN TERESA ESP D-M 3:53:30 3:52:16
4094 1359 ANGEL LUIS GARRIDO PEREZ ESP E-M 3:53:30 3:53:22
4095 4332 JOSE CATASUS LAFORET ESP F-M 3:53:30 3:53:21
4096 10401 JAVIER GAROÑA ESTEVEZ ESP E-M 3:53:30 3:51:01
4097 5183 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:53:30 3:49:31
4098 1902 PHILIPPE ALVES FRA D-M 3:53:31 3:51:08
4099 2298 JAVIER FRAILE JIMÉNEZ ESP F-M 3:53:32 3:51:34
4100 5968 LUIS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:53:32 3:47:21
4101 1225 ANTONIO MADRIGAL YGUÁCEL ESP E-M 3:53:32 3:45:32
4102 6425 CHRISTIAN GARNERO ITA C-M 3:53:33 3:49:15
4103 F211 ARÁNZAZU SÁNCHEZ MUÑOZ ESP D-F 3:53:33 3:50:50
4104 3388 JAIME ANTON DIAZ ESP C-M 3:53:33 3:50:23
4105 5256 ISMAEL MARTIN AGUERA ESP C-M 3:53:34 3:47:42
4106 4110 FRANCISCO JOSÉ JARAMILLO CALDERÓN ESP D-M 3:53:34 3:52:43
4107 4083 MIGUEL ANGEL GALVAN RUBIO ESP E-M 3:53:36 3:51:54
4108 5591 RICARDO OLMOS ALBACETE ESP D-M 3:53:36 3:46:39
4109 7631 ANTONIO JOSÉ PÉREZ NARCISO ESP D-M 3:53:36 3:46:39
4110 10346 RUBEN CRESPO DE LA TORRE ESP C-M 3:53:36 3:49:13
4111 3743 LUIS MIGUEL MIGUELÀÑEZ VINUESA ESP D-M 3:53:37 3:52:57
4112 9918 GEOVANY CRUZ PEÑA ESP C-M 3:53:37 3:50:00
4113 3553 AURELIO VELA PALOMARES ESP G-M 3:53:37 3:51:14
4114 5737 JOSE MARIA BALADRON HERNANDO ESP H-M 3:53:38 3:49:50
4115 3974 JUAN ANTONIO BARROSO RIVAS ESP E-M 3:53:38 3:47:39
4116 5247 ILDEFONSO MATEO TERRON ESP H-M 3:53:39 3:52:46
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4117 3725 JUAN CARLOS BENITO ROJO ESP F-M 3:53:39 3:51:39
4118 3734 CHRISTIAN MAERZ GER F-M 3:53:40 3:50:21
4119 417 FELIX CUESTA ARRIBAS ESP H-M 3:53:40 3:53:34
4120 5162 PABLO GARCIA SAAVEDRA LOPE ESP C-M 3:53:40 3:50:29
4121 2771 SEBASTIAN KESSLER GER D-M 3:53:40 3:50:21
4122 F239 VALENTINA GASCO ITA D-F 3:53:40 3:45:23
4123 2391 JEAN-PIERRE DELAMBRE FRA F-M 3:53:41 3:52:17
4124 F430 MARIA JESUS VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ ESP D-F 3:53:41 3:50:32
4125 4387 EDUARDO RAFAEL HIDALGO NUCHERA ESP G-M 3:53:43 3:49:39
4126 3346 LEE GEIST GBR E-M 3:53:43 3:48:59
4127 3781 PASCAL JOST SUI G-M 3:53:43 3:50:59
4128 5364 LUIS CABEZAS VALLEJO ESP F-M 3:53:44 3:51:52
4129 5732 FCO. JAVIER ALONSO ALONSO ESP H-M 3:53:44 3:49:58
4130 6183 JOSE MANUEL MORENO CANTO ESP C-M 3:53:46 3:50:08
4131 10179 ANDRES MARTINEZ PONTIJAS ESP C-M 3:53:46 3:51:39
4132 4366 JOSE LUIS RUBIN PINO ESP F-M 3:53:46 3:45:46
4133 1827 ZBIGNIEW GAWOR GBR G-M 3:53:46 3:49:55
4134 10068 EDUARDO TRIVEZ CARO ESP C-M 3:53:46 3:51:40
4135 4443 MIGUEL ANGEL BELENGUER ESTEVE ESP E-M 3:53:47 3:49:20
4136 1713 FELIPE JAVIER RIVERA SAELICES ESP E-M 3:53:47 3:52:41
4137 6251 ALBERTO SERRANO RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 3:53:47 3:51:04
4138 7672 CHRETIEN PATRICK FRA F-M 3:53:48 3:49:25
4139 10206 RICARDO MOJEDA JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:53:48 3:49:45
4140 10176 PABLO CALCERRADA ARIZPE ESP C-M 3:53:48 3:51:05
4141 4817 ESTEBAN QUEROL MOLINER ESP C-M 3:53:48 3:47:40
4142 2649 CARLOS NAVARRO GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:53:48 3:50:20
4143 10278 DAVID CENDRERO SANZ ESP D-M 3:53:49 3:49:47
4144 4815 ANDERS HEDLUND SWE C-M 3:53:51 3:49:19
4145 6469 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ CABO ESP D-M 3:53:51 3:47:30
4146 8383 SIMON KENDALL ESP D-M 3:53:51 3:50:06
4147 3398 PACO TORRES LARA ESP H-M 3:53:52 3:50:59
4148 6012 JOSE FELIX RUIZ PALACIOS ESP F-M 3:53:53 3:49:00
4149 6278 CÉSAR RAMOS JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:53:53 3:50:47
4150 8911 DAMIÁN VIDARTE VAZQUEZ ESP C-M 3:53:53 3:50:10
4151 5615 DAVID MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:53:54 3:48:41
4152 1180 ANTONIO ESCABIAS EDUARTE ESP D-M 3:53:54 3:53:38
4153 4805 JUAN JOSÉ NOVO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:53:55 3:49:46
4154 9740 ANTONIO ESCUDERO RAMOS ESP C-M 3:53:55 3:50:28
4155 8753 JUAN DE LA ROSA ESP C-M 3:53:55 3:50:53
4156 2408 ANGEL SALDAÑA GARCIA ESP G-M 3:53:56 3:50:25
4157 9144 SERGIO LÁZARO LLORENTE ESP D-M 3:53:56 3:49:24
4158 3544 FRANCO GARAVAGLIA ITA G-M 3:53:57 3:50:24
4159 F1063 AUXI GÓMEZ ESP C-F 3:53:57 3:46:28
4160 4540 JERONIMO CABRERA MORENO ESP F-M 3:53:58 3:49:20
4161 7340 RAUL SOCRATES JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP G-M 3:54:01 3:48:08
4162 9716 PEDRO MADRIDANO LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:54:02 3:48:26
4163 F1230 CRISTELLE MORIER FRA D-F 3:54:02 3:51:58
4164 8190 DAVID GOMEZ BUENO ESP D-M 3:54:04 3:50:53
4165 4919 ANGEL PANTOJA UGENA ESP C-M 3:54:05 3:53:21
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4166 3948 DIMITRI RENIERS BEL D-M 3:54:06 3:49:22
4167 F294 MONICA PIROVANO ITA F-F 3:54:07 3:52:48
4168 3036 JORGE DURÁN DUQUE ESP E-M 3:54:07 3:52:37
4169 4730 GONZALO SANTOS PARDO ESP H-M 3:54:09 3:49:58
4170 6347 MARTIN MEGIA ARRANZ ESP F-M 3:54:10 3:51:34
4171 6127 JARDIEL ARRANZ CUESTA ESP D-M 3:54:10 3:51:19
4172 5096 ALFONSO LOPEZ DE ASIAIN ZABI ESP F-M 3:54:11 3:46:13
4173 3222 RAFAEL ANDRES ARRANZ ESP G-M 3:54:11 3:50:58
4174 9200 PEDRO CANINO TADEO ESP D-M 3:54:11 3:50:35
4175 5301 JORGE BARRIENTOS SABUGO ESP D-M 3:54:11 3:49:46
4176 9796 JOSE IGNACIO MARCOS MOLINERO ESP F-M 3:54:12 3:50:59
4177 6544 RYDER SÉBASTIEN FRA D-M 3:54:13 3:52:55
4178 5295 CARLOS CAPILLA SERRANO ESP E-M 3:54:13 3:52:33
4179 7292 FILIPPO COLLESEI ITA D-M 3:54:14 3:49:48
4180 4431 ANTONIO GOUCHA SOARES POR G-M 3:54:14 3:51:42
4181 8198 FERNANDO SUAREZ PEIGNEUX ESP E-M 3:54:15 3:50:02
4182 6184 ALFREDO MARTÍN CALVO ESP D-M 3:54:15 3:53:09
4183 1602 DEVIENNE JEAN-MICHEL FRA E-M 3:54:15 3:53:53
4184 2625 JENS DRESING GER C-M 3:54:16 3:51:47
4185 6644 JUAN PABLO SEPULVEDA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:54:16 3:46:03
4186 326 ANTONIO MENDEZ ESTRADA ESP H-M 3:54:17 3:53:34
4187 4200 FELIPE VARELA GARCÍA ESP J-M 3:54:18 3:51:18
4188 2942 ANTONIO GARCIA CONDE ESP D-M 3:54:18 3:53:20
4189 7853 ISMAEL TAPIA VALLEJO ESP E-M 3:54:19 3:50:12
4190 5401 ANTONIO FREIRE HUERTAS ESP C-M 3:54:19 3:48:50
4191 1503 FERNANDO DE ANTONIO SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:54:20 3:47:40
4192 5215 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ ESP E-M 3:54:20 3:48:04
4193 10275 ALVARO ANSEDES LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:54:21 3:46:30
4194 754 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:54:22 3:51:53
4195 5814 MIGUEL ANGEL BRAVO JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:54:22 3:51:53
4196 5289 IGOR RUIZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:54:22 3:48:07
4197 4866 MIGUEL ANGEL REDONDO ALLUÉ ESP C-M 3:54:22 3:53:05
4198 293 VICTOR MELO MEDINA ESP C-M 3:54:23 3:53:55
4199 5995 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:54:23 3:49:48
4200 5169 RUBEN DURAN ARNEDO ESP C-M 3:54:23 3:50:27
4201 3963 JON ZUBICOA MIQUELEIZ ESP C-M 3:54:23 3:50:37
4202 F381 DANA BEHLKE USA C-F 3:54:23 3:52:40
4203 2507 ANTONIO CABRAL POR H-M 3:54:25 3:52:49
4204 1597 TOMÁS SAN INOCENCIO MARTÍN ESP F-M 3:54:25 3:53:10
4205 7096 JUAN JOSE COPADO SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 3:54:26 3:51:55
4206 3569 CHARLES LASSAUCE SUI E-M 3:54:26 3:51:22
4207 F309 MICHELA MANARA ITA D-F 3:54:26 3:51:07
4208 2550 DAVID SOMOLINOS VACAS ESP D-M 3:54:27 3:52:14
4209 5849 JOSE MARIA UGUET ESP E-M 3:54:29 3:48:19
4210 3647 JOSE RAMOM OLZA ARMENDARIZ ESP E-M 3:54:30 3:49:50
4211 5593 PAUL DE RIDDER NED F-M 3:54:30 3:48:33
4212 4357 TONI BALCELLS FABREGAT ESP E-M 3:54:30 3:51:31
4213 5345 FERNANDO SORIANO ESP C-M 3:54:31 3:49:52
4214 F433 CRISTINA VIEJO TÉLLEZ ESP D-F 3:54:31 3:51:16
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4215 6224 ALEJANDRO CASTILLO ESP C-M 3:54:32 3:51:26
4216 2183 FERNANDO RIBEIRO POR I-M 3:54:32 3:52:50
4217 4056 FÉLIX DÍEZ EXTREMERA ESP G-M 3:54:33 3:49:31
4218 3241 ENRIQUE TORNAL MOYA ESP D-M 3:54:33 3:53:05
4219 2469 JOAQUIN PINILLA ASIAIN ESP H-M 3:54:33 3:49:32
4220 5405 JON SANTAMARIA PASCUA ESP D-M 3:54:34 3:51:33
4221 5139 CONAN MOWBRAY USA D-M 3:54:34 3:48:57
4222 4373 ARTURO PEREZ HERRERA ESP E-M 3:54:34 3:48:34
4223 9937 JAIME CHAVARRIA MUGICA ESP C-M 3:54:35 3:48:05
4224 10314 IVAN CACHON RODRIGO ESP D-M 3:54:35 3:48:05
4225 7373 CESAR DE LA TORRE MORAL ESP E-M 3:54:38 3:50:01
4226 10126 ADOLFO GARCIA DOS SANTOS ESP D-M 3:54:39 3:48:54
4227 3342 PABLO ROVIRALTA ARG G-M 3:54:39 3:49:41
4228 5813 CEDRIC LOOS FRA E-M 3:54:39 3:50:01
4229 4125 FRANCISCO MIGUEL SAEZ MORALEDA ESP E-M 3:54:39 3:50:53
4230 4313 TOMAS GARRIDO MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:54:39 3:50:53
4231 5599 MARIO JOSE ARAGON LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:54:39 3:48:47
4232 9879 JOSE LUIS GAYO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:54:39 3:50:14
4233 4839 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ DE ESP D-M 3:54:39 3:51:45
4234 9993 CARLOS VILLAHERMOSA FERNAND ESP E-M 3:54:40 3:50:14
4235 4473 LUIS FERNANDO ALONSO ALONSO ESP E-M 3:54:40 3:49:38
4236 3824 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP G-M 3:54:40 3:51:38
4237 154 PEDRO AMORIM POR H-M 3:54:41 3:45:59
4238 6898 FRANCISCO VILCHEZ GAMEZ ESP F-M 3:54:41 3:50:04
4239 600 TIAGO DIONISIO POR D-M 3:54:42 3:46:00
4240 5410 JUAN GÓMEZ COBAS ESP G-M 3:54:44 3:51:08
4241 5956 SAMUEL SMIES NED I-M 3:54:44 3:49:21
4242 3695 GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ REALES ESP D-M 3:54:44 3:51:01
4243 4198 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ CUBAS ESP G-M 3:54:44 3:51:08
4244 6077 ÁNGEL LUIS PADILLA ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:54:44 3:53:26
4245 9890 DANIEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:54:44 3:49:22
4246 9669 HUGHES MOURETTE FRA H-M 3:54:44 3:52:39
4247 2452 JUAN RAMON ROMERO MENA ESP D-M 3:54:45 3:51:57
4248 5597 EDUARDO DUQUE VICENTE ESP E-M 3:54:45 3:49:42
4249 2105 MANUEL ROMERO MAESO ESP I-M 3:54:45 3:51:57
4250 5943 JUAN IBARRA FUERTES ESP C-M 3:54:46 3:50:13
4251 6903 RODRIGO DIAZ HERRERA ESP D-M 3:54:47 3:49:17
4252 4761 CEDRICKX GODBOUT CAN D-M 3:54:47 3:49:49
4253 5447 FERNANDO LOZANO CABALLERO ESP H-M 3:54:47 3:45:52
4254 4601 CESAR EDUARDO LERIDA GRANDE ESP F-M 3:54:48 3:51:57
4255 5344 ALEJANDRO LASTRA JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:54:48 3:50:05
4256 9746 JORGE COLOMAR FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:54:49 3:51:46
4257 6757 JOSE ANTONIO PATINO TORRES ECU C-M 3:54:50 3:52:04
4258 9421 JUAN ORTIZ SOTO ESP C-M 3:54:50 3:51:44
4259 7969 IGNACIO SALAZAR ESP D-M 3:54:50 3:50:59
4260 3323 JUAN ROMAN LUNA LUNA ESP F-M 3:54:50 3:51:16
4261 F241 LAURA MURPHY GBR C-F 3:54:50 3:48:31
4262 7435 MARTIN MCCONNELL GBR D-M 3:54:51 3:51:48
4263 10209 JORGE GONZALEZ BRIONES ESP C-M 3:54:51 3:53:05
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4264 7383 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 3:54:53 3:53:36
4265 5130 IGNACIO ORTIZ DEL RÍO BLAS ESP E-M 3:54:54 3:52:36
4266 7923 JOSÉ MORERA NAVARRO ESP D-M 3:54:54 3:52:36
4267 3136 JOSE MANUEL ALVAREZ GALLEGO ESP G-M 3:54:54 3:49:59
4268 2551 JAVIER DE LOS NIETOS MIGUEL ESP C-M 3:54:54 3:49:32
4269 6710 LEONARDO CORTEZ INGAR ESP B-M 3:54:55 3:51:39
4270 6480 FERNANDO VÁZQUEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP C-M 3:54:56 3:48:56
4271 2946 ISAAC SANCHO MORAL ESP C-M 3:54:56 3:48:56
4272 F246 MICHELLE MURPHY GBR F-F 3:54:57 3:52:01
4273 2239 JOSÉ LUIS MACHOTA VADILLO ESP I-M 3:54:57 3:54:26
4274 256 LUCINIO CAÑAMERO ESP H-M 3:54:58 3:51:38
4275 5057 JAVIER MESA MINERO ESP C-M 3:54:58 3:54:01
4276 5012 JUAN JOSE SÁNCHEZ BENITO ESP D-M 3:54:58 3:54:06
4277 2737 SERGIO BECEDILLAS ESP D-M 3:55:00 3:51:44
4278 4740 ANCHEL SUBIRÁS TEJEDOR ESP G-M 3:55:00 3:51:54
4279 5871 JUAN CARLOS ASTUDILLO LÓPEZ ESP E-M 3:55:00 3:52:27
4280 4467 MANUEL CARRERA OLID ESP E-M 3:55:01 3:49:59
4281 10409 ALBERTO RIBAS RUBIO ESP D-M 3:55:01 3:52:28
4282 5501 LUIS BLANCO LÓPEZ ESP F-M 3:55:01 3:51:38
4283 8404 MATT FEHRMAN USA D-M 3:55:02 3:53:39
4284 7138 JAVIER GARCIA DE BLAS ESP D-M 3:55:02 3:51:50
4285 1396 ENRIQUE GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP H-M 3:55:03 3:54:28
4286 F105 MARTINA PROFASKA GER G-F 3:55:03 3:52:12
4287 7252 IGNACIO TRINCADO GARCIA ESP E-M 3:55:03 3:52:29
4288 7323 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA CARMONA ESP E-M 3:55:03 3:51:52
4289 9658 TOMAS PIQUER MENA ESP D-M 3:55:04 3:53:45
4290 750 MARCOS DIEZ MADRIGAL ESP C-M 3:55:07 3:53:27
4291 4164 VÍCTOR VÁZQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:55:07 3:51:01
4292 3403 JOSE LUIS BALLESTEROS JERONIMO ESP F-M 3:55:08 3:51:54
4293 10186 FRANCISCO BORGE SANCHEZ ESP H-M 3:55:08 3:52:01
4294 4606 IGNACIO NAVARRO RUIZ ESP F-M 3:55:09 3:45:29
4295 4619 OLEGARIO LOZANO CUADRA ESP J-M 3:55:10 3:51:59
4296 F800 REBECCA WILLIAMSON USA D-F 3:55:10 3:49:07
4297 4433 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ AGUILERA ESP G-M 3:55:10 3:52:17
4298 731 SALVADOR SERRANO PEREZ ESP F-M 3:55:11 3:53:26
4299 10097 RAUL NIETO SANTIESTEBAN ESP C-M 3:55:11 3:51:08
4300 1502 JAVIER ORTEGA BOLAÑOS ESP B-M 3:55:12 3:52:22
4301 5802 JORGE GODINHO POR G-M 3:55:12 3:50:54
4302 F233 ROCIO LABORDE SUAREZ ESP D-F 3:55:12 3:54:21
4303 3285 PABLO RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:55:12 3:47:56
4304 9944 ANGEL ROMERO MATAS ESP A-M 3:55:12 3:52:57
4305 4385 ANTONIO CARPINTERO ALVAREZ ESP G-M 3:55:12 3:53:14
4306 8605 GONZALO MERINO CASTILLO ESP D-M 3:55:13 3:51:57
4307 7598 ALBERTO CUELLAR ARMENDARIZ ESP C-M 3:55:13 3:50:39
4308 3699 JUAN V. MIRAGALL PENALBA ESP H-M 3:55:13 3:52:11
4309 2582 ERIC HOUERT FRA C-M 3:55:13 3:49:40
4310 8539 JUAN CHAMORRO HERRERO ESP E-M 3:55:14 3:49:19
4311 8058 ALVARO JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 3:55:14 3:48:05
4312 9833 JORGE ENRIQUE CAMACHO GUERRERO ESP H-M 3:55:15 3:55:13
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4313 7395 LUIS HERRERA SERRANO ESP F-M 3:55:15 3:54:05
4314 3325 DAVID OLIVERA LANZAROTE ESP C-M 3:55:16 3:48:08
4315 330 JAVIER DURO CHACON ESP E-M 3:55:17 3:53:21
4316 5793 PEDRO HERVAS CANALES ESP F-M 3:55:17 3:51:25
4317 6610 CARLOS ALVAREZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:55:17 3:50:38
4318 3456 ALAN MURDOCK LUX G-M 3:55:18 3:48:27
4319 2787 PEDRO GINÉS SÁNCHEZ SORIANO ESP E-M 3:55:18 3:54:57
4320 3125 ROGELIO LINARES LORENTE ESP E-M 3:55:19 3:46:02
4321 3287 LUIS JULIAN GONZALO PEREZ ESP F-M 3:55:19 3:48:29
4322 3980 LUIS MURILLO PAC ESP E-M 3:55:20 3:50:43
4323 6065 ANDREW VENNE USA D-M 3:55:23 3:50:43
4324 5266 NATALIO DEL ALAMO PLAZA ESP E-M 3:55:23 3:49:51
4325 10338 ANGEL GALVAN GARCIA ESP C-M 3:55:23 3:46:39
4326 6779 JOSE MARIA CERVERÓ GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:55:23 3:50:23
4327 7646 JOSE MARIA NOMBELA GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:55:23 3:52:21
4328 9758 PABLO DE SANTIAGO FORN ESP C-M 3:55:24 3:49:59
4329 9959 CARLOS ELICES ABAD ESP C-M 3:55:24 3:53:50
4330 5563 EDUARDO PÉREZ FRANCO ESP E-M 3:55:24 3:50:41
4331 10172 JOSE M. ARCE RACIONERO ESP D-M 3:55:24 3:53:51
4332 7954 IVAN LOPEZ LLORENTE ESP D-M 3:55:24 3:50:38
4333 8521 ALBERTO VELASCO TORRES ESP D-M 3:55:25 3:51:15
4334 1138 PEDRO JAVIER CONEJERO CALV ESP F-M 3:55:25 3:53:30
4335 4630 JULIAN CHEATLE GBR C-M 3:55:25 3:50:49
4336 1070 ALAN ANGEL VALERO GOMEZ LOBO ESP E-M 3:55:25 3:48:58
4337 5821 RAFAEL GOMEZ RETAMAR ESP G-M 3:55:26 3:49:07
4338 332 JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:55:26 3:48:59
4339 9645 PEDRO JIMENEZ GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:55:26 3:52:53
4340 F454 MONTSE HERNANDEZ SIMÓN ESP E-F 3:55:26 3:53:23
4341 5799 SERRA NICOLAS FRA C-M 3:55:26 3:49:56
4342 6418 JOSE DAVID PALACIOS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:55:27 3:49:56
4343 4858 ANDRES TORRES ALCOBENDAS ESP G-M 3:55:28 3:49:20
4344 4192 JUAN JOSE RENIEBLAS MOROS ESP F-M 3:55:28 3:52:44
4345 5598 JUAN MARTÍN DE NICOLÁS ESP D-M 3:55:29 3:50:51
4346 4708 JOSE LUIS ZALVE SIGÜENZA ESP G-M 3:55:30 3:53:54
4347 F449 ASSIA EL HABTI EL HDIQUID ESP D-F 3:55:30 3:52:54
4348 538 JUAN JOSE ROMERO CONDE ESP G-M 3:55:31 3:54:56
4349 9329 DAVID BEJARANO GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:55:31 3:54:22
4350 6032 ALBERTO BERJANO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:55:31 3:52:23
4351 4260 JOSÉ LUIS CHICHARRO DE LA MATA ESP G-M 3:55:31 3:54:22
4352 9104 OSCAR MERINO ESPADA ESP C-M 3:55:32 3:49:50
4353 6973 SERGIO ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:55:32 3:48:19
4354 211 JOSE JUAN GIL GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 3:55:32 3:55:04
4355 4501 PABLO CASARRUBIOS ESP F-M 3:55:32 3:52:54
4356 4671 MANUEL SERRANO ORTEGA ESP C-M 3:55:32 3:52:54
4357 3335 MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ CORDON ESP F-M 3:55:33 3:54:04
4358 2095 WILLIAM FERREIRA BRA E-M 3:55:33 3:53:29
4359 7274 MANUEL GARCIA RAMOS ESP E-M 3:55:34 3:55:24
4360 3338 CESAR GARCIA HERRERO ESP F-M 3:55:34 3:51:56
4361 6390 ANTONIO ROBERTO FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP F-M 3:55:35 3:54:15
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4362 3384 LUIS RAMON LILLO GRANELL ESP F-M 3:55:35 3:52:33
4363 7543 JORGE CALVO MARTÍN ESP C-M 3:55:36 3:53:03
4364 9972 GUSTAVO VALLEDOR BERACOECHEA ESP D-M 3:55:36 3:53:03
4365 8752 MIGUEL ANGEL ABELLÁN MEDINA ESP D-M 3:55:37 3:52:22
4366 10287 JUAN DAVID ANDRES FERRADAS ESP C-M 3:55:37 3:50:59
4367 5245 DIEGO ANTON GAMAZO ESP D-M 3:55:37 3:51:58
4368 5765 CARLOS SANCHEZ ARDAVIN ESP C-M 3:55:37 3:48:17
4369 2706 ANTONIO ARCAS MARTOS ESP F-M 3:55:37 3:54:45
4370 5639 VALENTIN SESMERO ARROYO ESP D-M 3:55:39 3:50:55
4371 1728 MANUEL JESUS PICADO GARCIA ESP G-M 3:55:39 3:53:02
4372 4088 SANTIAGO CALONGE CAMPO ESP F-M 3:55:40 3:50:48
4373 3794 JUAN VICENTE GONZALEZ MORA ESP F-M 3:55:40 3:50:48
4374 4326 JOSE ANTONIO FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:55:40 3:51:19
4375 6718 FAYEZ EL BARAZI FRA G-M 3:55:41 3:53:03
4376 4395 JOSE LUIS BAQUERO UBEDA ESP F-M 3:55:41 3:51:21
4377 5864 ALFREDO CUESTA INFANTE ESP D-M 3:55:41 3:50:22
4378 5978 CARLOS HERNÁNDEZ SEBASTIÁN ESP D-M 3:55:41 3:49:30
4379 1474 ANTONIO MARTIN MUÑOZ ESP J-M 3:55:41 3:48:44
4380 7767 VITOR VARELA POR F-M 3:55:43 3:55:16
4381 8175 PEDRO SANCHEZ MOLINA ESP D-M 3:55:45 3:52:57
4382 3141 SARDONE ANGELO ITA H-M 3:55:45 3:54:12
4383 1710 MANUEL OLLOQUI MORO ESP J-M 3:55:45 3:55:23
4384 2353 ISMAEL RUIZ BATUECAS ESP D-M 3:55:46 3:54:26
4385 4661 EDUARDO LOZANO VALVERDE ESP G-M 3:55:46 3:52:00
4386 6387 ALEJANDRO MARTIN PONCE ESP D-M 3:55:47 3:52:03
4387 F1290 MARTA PINILLA CEREZO ESP E-F 3:55:47 3:49:45
4388 9895 CARLOS LOPEZ APARICIO ESP C-M 3:55:47 3:51:35
4389 4335 ANTONIO GUARDIOLA MESA ESP E-M 3:55:48 3:52:26
4390 4138 CHOUKRI OTHMANE MAR E-M 3:55:48 3:53:20
4391 7005 MIGUEL ANGEL CALVO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:55:48 3:53:06
4392 5989 FERNANDO NOVILLO ZARAGOZA ESP D-M 3:55:48 3:53:51
4393 6069 MANUEL RUBIO LATORRE ESP I-M 3:55:48 3:49:09
4394 6886 DIONISIO SANZ SERRANO ESP E-M 3:55:49 3:53:05
4395 5842 LUCIANO DE ANGELIS ITA G-M 3:55:50 3:51:17
4396 4061 VICENTE PENABAD ESP D-M 3:55:50 3:50:03
4397 5315 CARLOS RIDRUEJO ALVAREZ ESP G-M 3:55:50 3:50:27
4398 10424 JESUS PELAEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:55:50 3:52:54
4399 1183 JONÁS PRIETO GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:55:51 3:55:08
4400 1829 MIGUEL MARTEL MARTEL ESP I-M 3:55:51 3:53:13
4401 5274 JOAQUIN ALCOLEA LARA ESP H-M 3:55:52 3:53:53
4402 8566 ANTONIO TEJERO ESP E-M 3:55:52 3:48:10
4403 10074 RAUL SANZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:55:52 3:48:37
4404 2080 GONZALO NIETO LUCAS ESP F-M 3:55:53 3:53:25
4405 3882 CESAR PUENTE VALIÑANI ESP D-M 3:55:53 3:55:15
4406 2693 PEDRO VICENTE HERREROS GUERRA ESP E-M 3:55:54 3:51:27
4407 F370 ANNA FIEREK GBR C-F 3:55:55 3:48:36
4408 2557 ANDRES GARCIA ALBERTOS ESP G-M 3:55:55 3:54:30
4409 3004 ANGELO ROMANINI ITA F-M 3:55:55 3:53:40
4410 4436 PHILIP COUTTS GBR G-M 3:55:56 3:49:05
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4411 5077 CARLOS DEL BLANCO RODRÍGUEZ ESP I-M 3:55:57 3:49:58
4412 4713 ADRIAN ROMERO URIZ ESP C-M 3:55:57 3:48:41
4413 4936 CARLOS ROBERTO DEL BLANCO ADÁN ESP C-M 3:55:57 3:49:58
4414 4281 JOSE JAVIER TORRES ARELLANO ESP D-M 3:55:57 3:53:32
4415 1584 LUIS GARCÍA ORDÓNEZ ESP C-M 3:55:57 3:53:31
4416 8043 LAUREANO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:55:58 3:51:14
4417 3740 ALEXANDRU CODIN POPESCU ESP D-M 3:55:58 3:55:05
4418 6230 JACOBO VALDES ELORTEGUI ESP C-M 3:55:59 3:53:08
4419 6689 AGUSTIN MOLINA GARCIA ESP G-M 3:56:01 3:53:23
4420 6273 RODRIGO MARTÍNEZ CASTELLANO ESP D-M 3:56:02 3:54:38
4421 4073 LUIS FERRERO VILLAN ESP E-M 3:56:03 3:49:38
4422 4459 ARMANDO RELAÑO PÉREZ ESP D-M 3:56:03 3:51:19
4423 5981 DANIEL ZIMMERMANN SUI G-M 3:56:03 3:50:27
4424 2326 RAFAEL GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP H-M 3:56:04 3:54:32
4425 7071 ALBERTO PRADILLO ROBERTI ESP E-M 3:56:06 3:53:59
4426 5618 ANTONIO MANTEIGA POR E-M 3:56:06 3:51:15
4427 5173 ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ MELIÁ ESP C-M 3:56:09 3:50:22
4428 3187 FRANCISCO MUÑIZ MANGAS ESP G-M 3:56:09 3:49:31
4429 6416 FERNANDO BELZUNCE GUTIÉRREZ ESP D-M 3:56:10 3:53:46
4430 841 ANGEL BARQUIN ALONSO ESP D-M 3:56:10 3:49:20
4431 4861 JOSÉ ANTONIO FERNANDEZ DE PINTO ESP D-M 3:56:10 3:48:25
4432 10392 JUAN ANTONIO LAMARCA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:56:11 3:52:50
4433 8268 DANIEL MORENO ASTORGA ESP C-M 3:56:11 3:50:45
4434 2831 JUAN ANTONIO BERNAL SAMPER ESP E-M 3:56:12 3:54:14
4435 5927 VICTOR FERNANDEZ LAZARO ESP F-M 3:56:12 3:54:09
4436 5654 PETER HILL GBR C-M 3:56:12 3:49:29
4437 5484 ALBERTO CERVERA ZAPATER ESP D-M 3:56:14 3:51:36
4438 9703 FERNANDO MARTIN VALPUESTA ESP D-M 3:56:15 3:54:43
4439 4235 ALBERTO CANO OLIVA ESP C-M 3:56:15 3:52:36
4440 6915 RAFAEL CLIMENT MARTÍ ESP E-M 3:56:15 3:48:42
4441 7022 MARIANO LEDESMA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:56:15 3:50:13
4442 970 JUAN MANUEL MONZÚ TORO ESP G-M 3:56:16 3:54:36
4443 4786 PIETRO PITOIA ITA E-M 3:56:16 3:53:44
4444 7378 MIGUEL POMBO CHANTAL ESP E-M 3:56:16 3:53:40
4445 7160 JOAQUIN PELAYO ESP D-M 3:56:16 3:51:01
4446 4066 GUILLERMO ALBERTO RAMOS PERALTA ESP E-M 3:56:16 3:52:06
4447 9798 JOSE RAMON PARDO VENTOSA ESP F-M 3:56:16 3:50:21
4448 4891 SERGIO BORDEL FREIRE ESP B-M 3:56:16 3:52:13
4449 5464 JOSE CARLOS FORTE DA COSTA POR G-M 3:56:17 3:55:49
4450 9793 JAVIER REY GUILLEN ESP C-M 3:56:17 3:49:46
4451 7226 ASTERIO VELASCO SANZ ESP E-M 3:56:17 3:47:38
4452 5158 JOSEBA LARRAÑAGA FACHADO ESP E-M 3:56:17 3:48:06
4453 9818 JOSE ANTONIO REY GUILLEN ESP D-M 3:56:18 3:49:47
4454 4829 DANIEL BASTARDO VEN E-M 3:56:19 3:51:15
4455 3043 DAVID MARTIN SALINAS ESP C-M 3:56:19 3:48:44
4456 5942 MIGUEL ANGEL GRACIA ACIN ESP G-M 3:56:19 3:55:31
4457 F248 MARÍA TORRICO VEGA ESP G-F 3:56:19 3:51:55
4458 4722 ADOLFO MORERA LÓPEZ ESP E-M 3:56:20 3:50:19
4459 1463 TEODORO JAVIER CRISTOBAL ARCEDIANO ESP F-M 3:56:20 3:50:19

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:10 Page 91



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

4460 6249 SERAFIN AMABLE FERNANDEZ CHACON ESP F-M 3:56:21 3:51:33
4461 6654 JOSE RAMON SAUSOR SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:56:21 3:53:43
4462 F261 MAR CEREZUELA ESP E-F 3:56:22 3:53:35
4463 3864 ELOY POZUELO VERDASCO ESP E-M 3:56:22 3:53:17
4464 290 PEDRO ALIAGA MORENO ESP D-M 3:56:23 3:53:36
4465 7965 JOSÉ MARÍA PLAZA ZAMORA ESP D-M 3:56:23 3:54:05
4466 8285 DANIEL FALCON ESP E-M 3:56:23 3:50:59
4467 5785 ALBERTO IGLESIAS CANTERO ESP D-M 3:56:24 3:49:25
4468 5047 JUAN PORTILLA SEBASTIÁN ESP D-M 3:56:25 3:53:18
4469 867 ANTONIO POSTIGO POSTIGO ESP J-M 3:56:26 3:56:05
4470 5473 GERARDO PALOMO CORRAL ESP F-M 3:56:27 3:54:31
4471 3996 LIVIO PINTO ITA F-M 3:56:27 3:54:12
4472 3255 DIEGO DELGADO ESP C-M 3:56:27 3:51:22
4473 8590 CARLOS J. CATALÁN ESP E-M 3:56:27 3:52:35
4474 3967 JAIME GARCÍA VALLE ESP D-M 3:56:27 3:51:27
4475 7888 JOSÉ ALVAREZ GIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:56:27 3:49:34
4476 F225 MARÍA ARÁNZAZU ACOSTA CRIADO ESP E-F 3:56:28 3:53:34
4477 7600 RICHARD MISEL RAMÍREZ VEN D-M 3:56:28 3:53:24
4478 F190 JULIA CLAUDINA MANCILLA HEREDIA ESP E-F 3:56:28 3:55:38
4479 9954 MIGUEL JIMENEZ LUENGO ESP F-M 3:56:28 3:49:41
4480 10460 LUKASZ OCZOS ESP C-M 3:56:29 3:47:58
4481 1364 JUAN LUIS OSA AMILIBIA ESP D-M 3:56:29 3:56:03
4482 5897 OSCAR MOSQUERA TORRES ESP D-M 3:56:29 3:50:01
4483 5088 JOSE RAUL GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:56:29 3:49:51
4484 5222 LUIS BAUTISTA JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:56:30 3:48:44
4485 5304 DANIEL ARENCIBIA ESP E-M 3:56:30 3:48:45
4486 3480 THEO GAMMEREN NED H-M 3:56:30 3:51:09
4487 8434 ALEXANDRE BOUCHE FRA F-M 3:56:30 3:55:22
4488 7339 JUANCARLOS GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:56:31 3:53:19
4489 5679 ENRIQUE CASES MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:56:31 3:48:04
4490 5478 NICOLAS THEODON ESP C-M 3:56:31 3:53:36
4491 6014 PEDRO CASTAÑOS RUIZ ESP H-M 3:56:31 3:52:47
4492 3698 MANUEL FIDALGO CABALEIRO ESP C-M 3:56:32 3:54:01
4493 5709 ANGEL GARROTE PEREZ ESP E-M 3:56:32 3:50:01
4494 9564 LUIS LERMA ORMEÑO ESP E-M 3:56:32 3:49:31
4495 5400 RODRIGO BARROZO BRA F-M 3:56:33 3:52:43
4496 5246 MICHEL SOREL FRA F-M 3:56:33 3:49:15
4497 5316 MARCELO PINHATTI BRA C-M 3:56:33 3:52:44
4498 3401 FABIO BORTOLAI ITA D-M 3:56:33 3:53:05
4499 3836 JOSÉ LUIS BARRILERO LÓPEZ ESP I-M 3:56:34 3:52:30
4500 2958 GÉRARD FOUCOIN FRA I-M 3:56:34 3:52:50
4501 4647 MALCOLM COX GBR H-M 3:56:34 3:50:40
4502 4367 NEIL BENNETT GBR E-M 3:56:34 3:50:40
4503 4986 CARLOS GONZALEZ VEGA ESP D-M 3:56:34 3:49:04
4504 4383 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANO ESP H-M 3:56:35 3:53:44
4505 4780 JUAN CARLOS MEJIAS ROMAN ESP G-M 3:56:36 3:52:46
4506 5755 RAY LONG ESP E-M 3:56:36 3:54:19
4507 7308 FABIO FONSECA MOAS ESP F-M 3:56:37 3:50:36
4508 2837 CARLOS APODACA SÁENZ ESP E-M 3:56:37 3:53:42
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4509 7975 FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ DE PEDRO ESP E-M 3:56:37 3:50:08
4510 3926 ÁLVARO OPORTO NOVALES ESP D-M 3:56:37 3:51:14
4511 4294 GERMAIN OLIVIER FRA D-M 3:56:37 3:55:04
4512 3469 JOHANNES HAUENSTEIN GER H-M 3:56:38 3:53:48
4513 3738 IGNACIO MIÑANO MEDRANO ESP F-M 3:56:38 3:54:16
4514 7065 ANDRZEJ SZUMILO USA E-M 3:56:38 3:46:29
4515 2991 MANUEL ORTEGA JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:56:39 3:52:19
4516 2862 ALEJANDRO VERA CHUMILLAS ESP C-M 3:56:41 3:55:39
4517 395 MANUEL MARTINEZ COUTO ESP G-M 3:56:41 3:52:17
4518 F232 EVA IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ ESP D-F 3:56:41 3:51:02
4519 4541 ANGEL TRIGO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:56:42 3:55:42
4520 1588 SERGIO TIZON GALLEGO ESP C-M 3:56:42 3:55:46
4521 10355 JUAN CARLOS PEÑALVO CASERO ESP D-M 3:56:43 3:47:33
4522 4337 MANUEL GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP G-M 3:56:43 3:49:06
4523 10006 LUIS ALBERTO MARTIN PEREZ ESP D-M 3:56:43 3:47:33
4524 8229 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ MOREIRA ESP E-M 3:56:43 3:51:04
4525 1785 JUAN LUIS ORRADRE ROMEO ESP H-M 3:56:43 3:54:30
4526 1150 DAVID MATÉ DEL RINCÓN ESP C-M 3:56:44 3:53:24
4527 5625 IGNACIO DÍAZ CERRATO ESP E-M 3:56:44 3:52:10
4528 7105 FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTESINOS RUIZ ESP C-M 3:56:45 3:49:28
4529 651 MANOLO MORA ESP E-M 3:56:45 3:51:05
4530 7589 JOSE DEL POZO DE LA CUADR ESP F-M 3:56:45 3:53:17
4531 4657 JUAN CEREIJO PECHARROMÁN ESP E-M 3:56:45 3:55:15
4532 2632 CARLOS HERRANZ PAYA ESP E-M 3:56:46 3:55:12
4533 4944 JOSEBA CAYÓN ESP D-M 3:56:46 3:55:37
4534 6213 JOSE ROBLEDILLO MARTIN ESP F-M 3:56:46 3:55:12
4535 3291 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ VALADES ESP F-M 3:56:46 3:55:20
4536 F425 NURIA PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP C-F 3:56:47 3:51:51
4537 5125 LUIS MUÑOZ DEL POZO ESP E-M 3:56:47 3:55:16
4538 7055 MANUEL JESUS DIAZ GUZMAN ESP C-M 3:56:48 3:54:53
4539 4570 SANTAGO SANCHEZ RICO ESP G-M 3:56:48 3:50:11
4540 4592 JOAQUIN HORMEÑO ESP G-M 3:56:48 3:53:45
4541 7281 MANUEL AREVALO MAESO ESP G-M 3:56:49 3:50:10
4542 9766 VICTOR MANUEL LOPEZ DIAZ ESP D-M 3:56:49 3:55:18
4543 F213 MARIA PICHEL QUEMADA ESP C-F 3:56:50 3:50:33
4544 2169 FERNANDO FCO. GARCÍA MORENO ESP G-M 3:56:50 3:50:32
4545 5666 SERAFIM RENTIFIS GRE D-M 3:56:50 3:51:18
4546 114 JAVIER FERNANDEZ SIERRA ESP D-M 3:56:50 3:50:44
4547 5756 FERNANDO GUTIÉRREZ ESP C-M 3:56:51 3:50:51
4548 6991 CARLOS CARDOSO POR E-M 3:56:51 3:51:35
4549 6692 JAVIER SANTOS VARONA ESP D-M 3:56:51 3:50:57
4550 5880 JOSE COELHO POR C-M 3:56:51 3:51:35
4551 7540 ALBERTO MAGAÑA GIL ESP C-M 3:56:52 3:55:02
4552 F290 ROSA SOLINÍS DOSAL ESP C-F 3:56:52 3:53:36
4553 5939 JESÚS ABAD MOLINA ESP C-M 3:56:52 3:51:14
4554 9206 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:56:52 3:51:14
4555 6990 MANUEL MONASTERIO PACHECO ESP D-M 3:56:52 3:52:27
4556 5141 MANUEL ZAPARDIEL RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:56:53 3:52:14
4557 4605 LANZILLOTTI FEDELE ITA F-M 3:56:54 3:56:02
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4558 9611 MIGUEL ANGEL DIAZ BLAZQUEZ ESP F-M 3:56:54 3:50:59
4559 4572 CHRISTOPHER KNIGHT USA F-M 3:56:57 3:54:05
4560 7063 RAFAEL GIL HORRILLO ESP E-M 3:56:57 3:51:02
4561 3488 PABLO ARELLANO ESP E-M 3:56:57 3:53:51
4562 5052 ALFONSO LORA PRIETO ESP F-M 3:56:58 3:55:04
4563 9221 JOSE RAMON PEREZ BREA ESP E-M 3:56:58 3:53:07
4564 6937 ALBERTO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:56:59 3:51:11
4565 1837 MIGUEL ANGEL ZOYO DIAZ ESP D-M 3:56:59 3:56:33
4566 4991 JOSÉ ANTONIO LLEBRÉS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:57:00 3:53:39
4567 1501 ROGELIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 3:57:00 3:56:05
4568 1491 XACOBO LOPEZ PORTOMEÑE ESP C-M 3:57:00 3:56:05
4569 4794 MANUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:57:00 3:52:02
4570 3476 PEDRO LUIS HERRERO GARCIA ESP E-M 3:57:01 3:52:08
4571 9790 OSCAR PANIAGUA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:57:02 3:53:53
4572 6908 JAVIER SANZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:57:02 3:51:34
4573 6497 MELCHOR SAIZ-PARDO SANZ ESP D-M 3:57:02 3:50:34
4574 3748 JOSE RAFAEL GARCIA LEON ESP E-M 3:57:04 3:54:39
4575 6271 IÑIGO RUBIO ESP D-M 3:57:05 3:51:04
4576 5778 GUILLAUME BOUR ESP C-M 3:57:05 3:54:26
4577 7254 JOSÉ CAÑETE DÍAZ ESP D-M 3:57:07 3:53:38
4578 5984 JULIAN MARTIN BLASCO ESP I-M 3:57:08 3:49:46
4579 3623 ROMAN GAMBOA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:57:08 3:51:00
4580 10280 LUIS LANCHARES DAVILA ESP G-M 3:57:10 3:53:31
4581 4968 PABLO JESUS BARRILERO MOLINA ESP D-M 3:57:10 3:51:21
4582 5740 EUGENIO MANSO MORENO ESP D-M 3:57:11 3:54:24
4583 4832 RUBEN PORTUGUES CASTAÑO ESP D-M 3:57:11 3:49:33
4584 52 MARSAL MANZANO MOLINA ESP C-M 3:57:11 3:51:20
4585 4644 GIAMPAOLO GAMBERINI ITA E-M 3:57:11 3:57:05
4586 F271 FIONA MURRAY GBR C-F 3:57:12 3:54:55
4587 6373 ANGEL HERNANDO GALLARDO ESP F-M 3:57:12 3:54:09
4588 6516 LUIS MOLINA AGUIRRE ESP D-M 3:57:12 3:54:09
4589 3298 CARLOS MIGUEL IGLESIAS SANZ ESP G-M 3:57:13 3:54:14
4590 3041 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CONTRERAS ALMENDROS ESP D-M 3:57:13 3:52:36
4591 6478 MARIO RODRIGUEZ MOLINA ESP E-M 3:57:14 3:54:30
4592 5630 JUAN FRANCISCO ALONSO ESCRIBANO ESP G-M 3:57:14 3:55:26
4593 3199 PETER SCHMIDTKE GER G-M 3:57:14 3:55:01
4594 6720 IÑAKI CAVERO CASIMIRO ESP C-M 3:57:15 3:54:42
4595 7124 DAVID SÁNCHEZ HUERTA ESP D-M 3:57:16 3:50:17
4596 7107 JOSE ANGEL AREVALO CASTELLANOS ESP D-M 3:57:16 3:50:28
4597 10131 ANGEL ANDRES ESTRELLA CHAMBA ESP C-M 3:57:17 3:50:26
4598 4966 SERGIO VIOLAT CANTERO ESP C-M 3:57:18 3:51:54
4599 7592 ABRAHAM SILVIO MARTINEZ LURUEÑA ESP C-M 3:57:18 3:51:53
4600 F455 ELENA GIMENEZ DAFOUZ ESP D-F 3:57:19 3:54:58
4601 10472 AGUSTIN DEL AMO LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:57:19 3:54:41
4602 9812 RUFINO PORRAS PEREZ ESP F-M 3:57:20 3:52:44
4603 3606 ANDRES MARIA VILLA BERNABE ESP F-M 3:57:21 3:54:23
4604 8382 ERIC MOAL FRA D-M 3:57:21 3:54:09
4605 4141 ANTONIO GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:57:21 3:53:33
4606 3757 JOSE MANUEL MANZANO ARRIBAS ESP F-M 3:57:21 3:54:45
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4607 4267 ROLANDO RIAÑO PEDRERO ESP F-M 3:57:21 3:54:39
4608 F313 MAVI RADO VELAZQUEZ ESP F-F 3:57:22 3:53:03
4609 3374 JOSE MARIA DE LLERA GRAGERA ESP H-M 3:57:22 3:53:53
4610 5065 THOMAS - MATTHIAS ERNST GER I-M 3:57:22 3:50:43
4611 7576 JOSÉ PABLO RUIZ MAYORAL ESP D-M 3:57:22 3:53:13
4612 5418 RAMON RUIZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:57:22 3:55:08
4613 160 LORENZO CENTENO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:57:23 3:48:49
4614 4710 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:57:23 3:54:29
4615 7834 MANEL SANCHO HERRERA ESP E-M 3:57:23 3:52:50
4616 3977 PHILIP DNETTO GBR E-M 3:57:24 3:51:33
4617 7156 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ MURGA ESP F-M 3:57:25 3:53:08
4618 4687 CANDIDO AYALA LAZARO ESP H-M 3:57:25 3:55:51
4619 5812 RAFAEL ROJO SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:57:26 3:50:46
4620 2312 JOSE VICENTE ESTEBAN GARCIA ESP E-M 3:57:26 3:57:19
4621 6003 FERNANDO ORTIZ ORTIZ ESP D-M 3:57:26 3:48:47
4622 10124 JOSE MARIA SEOANE BORDENAVE ESP C-M 3:57:26 3:53:40
4623 4777 HENRIK MIKAELSEN DEN D-M 3:57:27 3:55:56
4624 5083 ROBERTO LUESMA PAZOS ESP E-M 3:57:28 3:51:14
4625 10033 GONZALO VALDES MARTIN ESP D-M 3:57:28 3:50:39
4626 F489 MAITE MORENO CANSINO ESP C-F 3:57:28 3:55:18
4627 5068 LUIS RUBIO ASTIGARRAGA ESP F-M 3:57:29 3:52:50
4628 6950 ANTONIO GONZÁLEZ GARRIDO ESP D-M 3:57:29 3:56:24
4629 3856 JAVIER FIESTAS GARCÍA-IZQUIERDO ESP C-M 3:57:29 3:55:19
4630 6823 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 3:57:29 3:56:25
4631 5608 MANUEL GARCÍA QUIRÓS ESP J-M 3:57:29 3:56:48
4632 F459 BEATRIZ BARBA LUQUE ESP C-F 3:57:30 3:55:20
4633 10163 VICTOR YELMO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:57:30 3:50:41
4634 6916 PABLO JESUS GAMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:57:30 3:53:35
4635 7041 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:57:31 3:48:58
4636 1990 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ RUIZ ESP E-M 3:57:32 3:52:58
4637 7678 FRANCISCO RODRÍGUEZ PEROCHENA ESP E-M 3:57:32 3:52:22
4638 5441 JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO DIAZ ESP H-M 3:57:32 3:49:59
4639 1207 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ PEINADO ESP E-M 3:57:32 3:56:05
4640 5838 ANGEL ALONSO HERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 3:57:33 3:52:57
4641 8906 ANTONIO AGUSTIN GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:57:33 3:52:51
4642 56 GONZALO ALONSO HERNANDEZ ESP H-M 3:57:33 3:52:58
4643 1961 GIORGIO PLATANIA ITA F-M 3:57:33 3:56:53
4644 F559 ROUMEGOU LAURENCE FRA G-F 3:57:33 3:55:57
4645 860 ARNE ANDERSSON SWE H-M 3:57:33 3:52:58
4646 9239 VICTOR RENGEL LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:57:34 3:54:01
4647 2163 CARMELO PULINO ITA E-M 3:57:34 3:55:09
4648 4323 ARNFINN AUSTEGARD NOR H-M 3:57:34 3:54:05
4649 5491 ISRAEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:57:35 3:53:45
4650 7201 SERGIO MATEOS OLMOS ESP D-M 3:57:35 3:56:15
4651 6731 FERNANDO ALONSO JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:57:35 3:56:03
4652 5566 JUAN MANUEL GONZALEZ JORQUERA ESP E-M 3:57:36 3:55:51
4653 5682 TOMÁS RIBÉ ESP C-M 3:57:36 3:52:52
4654 8170 JAVIER GARRIDO RECIO ESP C-M 3:57:36 3:54:23
4655 6290 CARLOS NOVA RAMOS ESP F-M 3:57:36 3:52:38
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4656 4406 JOSE RAMON RUIZ-FORNELLS NOREÑA ESP F-M 3:57:37 3:53:25
4657 6028 PEDRO GONZALEZ GIL ESP D-M 3:57:37 3:48:38
4658 6086 ANGEL ELOY CANALES LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:57:37 3:56:17
4659 7221 RAFA LLORENS MARTORELL ESP F-M 3:57:38 3:54:37
4660 3676 JOSE MANUEL CARVAJAL MORALES ESP E-M 3:57:38 3:54:13
4661 7122 FERNANDO ANDRES ARRANZ ESP F-M 3:57:39 3:54:26
4662 5177 SERGIO SEVILLANO PISON ESP E-M 3:57:39 3:49:04
4663 F170 KATHY DEBRUYNE BEL F-F 3:57:41 3:56:15
4664 6030 GERZSON MIKLOS GAAL HUN C-M 3:57:42 3:50:59
4665 3137 JAVIER PASTOR RAMIREZ ESP C-M 3:57:43 3:54:23
4666 2698 PABLO RUBIO AZAÑA ESP F-M 3:57:43 3:54:30
4667 797 ANTONIO CRUZ MACIAS ESP D-M 3:57:43 3:50:24
4668 4375 TOON VAN VLIMMEREN NED I-M 3:57:45 3:54:00
4669 4068 PIERRE-YVES LETERME FRA F-M 3:57:45 3:54:54
4670 4716 VICENTE CARRASCO VALERO ESP E-M 3:57:46 3:53:07
4671 5380 DANIEL SANTIN GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:57:46 3:54:22
4672 4062 JESUS ANDUJAR GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:57:48 3:55:05
4673 6781 FELIX CABALLERO BRAVO ESP E-M 3:57:48 3:54:59
4674 1151 CARLOS ROMERO RIVEIRA ESP C-M 3:57:48 3:57:01
4675 6972 JOSE MANUEL RUFO ACEMEL ESP E-M 3:57:49 3:50:26
4676 6533 DAVID DE LA TORRE MOTOS ESP C-M 3:57:49 3:56:07
4677 6358 EMANUELE ALBERTI ESP D-M 3:57:50 3:53:44
4678 844 ALFONSO PAGANO ITA F-M 3:57:51 3:57:31
4679 10133 JOSE FLORES CUENA ESP D-M 3:57:51 3:47:55
4680 10367 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:57:51 3:52:09
4681 852 GIAMPIETRO MARTELLATO ITA G-M 3:57:51 3:57:31
4682 1751 RUI MOTA GUEDES ESP D-M 3:57:51 3:49:09
4683 10117 RAFAEL DE AREBA LEBRIC ESP F-M 3:57:52 3:52:11
4684 7129 ROBERTO IBAÑEZ COPADO ESP D-M 3:57:52 3:55:09
4685 6340 ALBERTO LOPEZ ARRATE ESP F-M 3:57:52 3:51:21
4686 8251 GUILLAUME DE LA BRETONNERIE FRA C-M 3:57:53 3:54:27
4687 7181 GUIM TORRES BALTASAR ESP C-M 3:57:53 3:51:05
4688 8181 PEDRO PABLO MARTINEZ URETA ESP G-M 3:57:53 3:50:49
4689 2460 MARIO CARRICHES GARCIA ESP E-M 3:57:54 3:53:12
4690 5607 FRANCISCO BOSSA POR E-M 3:57:54 3:54:35
4691 8063 FRANÇOIS LOUVEAU FRA G-M 3:57:54 3:53:49
4692 10118 ROQUE MONTORO DELGADO ESP F-M 3:57:54 3:52:02
4693 6036 FEDERICO ARTIGAS REYNAUD ESP E-M 3:57:55 3:56:40
4694 3472 FELIX CALZADA PEREZ ESP H-M 3:57:56 3:54:31
4695 F429 MAR MARTINEZ ARA ESP G-F 3:57:56 3:54:55
4696 3114 CAYETANO PRIETO GUTIERREZ ESP I-M 3:57:56 3:54:32
4697 6708 MARCOS MARTIN GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:57:56 3:55:01
4698 F295 ANA MARIA ROMERO ESTEBAN ESP C-F 3:57:57 3:56:57
4699 3594 JOSE CARLOS CRUZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:57:57 3:56:43
4700 6582 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO REBOLLEDO ESP E-M 3:57:58 3:49:32
4701 9560 PABLO PINTO GARCIA DE OTEYZA ESP C-M 3:57:59 3:56:06
4702 4455 DANIEL PEREZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:58:00 3:52:33
4703 5260 JAVIER PEREZ BORREGUERO ESP E-M 3:58:01 3:53:42
4704 6192 RUBEN GRANDA MENENDEZ ESP C-M 3:58:01 3:54:41
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4705 4911 BRUNO BIDARD ESP C-M 3:58:01 3:56:57
4706 7056 EDUARDO HARGUINDEY LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:58:01 3:50:40
4707 3113 DAVID PRIETO MURILLO-RICO ESP C-M 3:58:01 3:55:50
4708 7447 MANUEL TORRES CRUCES ESP E-M 3:58:01 3:53:06
4709 2367 EUGENIO GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 3:58:03 3:56:56
4710 973 ANTONIO GARCIA MUNERA ESP G-M 3:58:03 3:57:32
4711 F280 MIREN IDOIA FERNÁNDEZ ESP E-F 3:58:03 3:51:59
4712 6728 ANGEL LUIS POVES BERLANGA ESP E-M 3:58:05 3:51:08
4713 210 SALVADOR VICTORIA BOLIVAR ESP E-M 3:58:05 3:56:00
4714 1810 MICHAEL PFLEGER GER B-M 3:58:05 3:56:45
4715 5903 JOAQUIN CRESPO MANSO ESP H-M 3:58:05 3:53:12
4716 7861 FELIPE HERNANDEZ HERRERO ESP C-M 3:58:06 3:53:00
4717 8519 MIGUEL MALDONADO LAS LENGUA ESP H-M 3:58:07 3:55:05
4718 4506 MIRONNEAU JACKY FRA H-M 3:58:07 3:55:27
4719 6828 VERGARA FRANCISCO FRA H-M 3:58:07 3:55:28
4720 8552 IVÁN URRA FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:58:08 3:51:41
4721 7786 MIGUEL QUINTARIO TOMEO ESP C-M 3:58:08 3:51:38
4722 6439 OLIVIER COMBET ESP F-M 3:58:09 3:55:01
4723 7243 PIER LUIGI PAGNONI ITA H-M 3:58:09 3:54:27
4724 7061 FELIPE YAGÜE ABENGOZAR ESP C-M 3:58:09 3:51:55
4725 6892 FRANCISCO REALES TINAQUERO ESP F-M 3:58:10 3:54:52
4726 7627 MANUEL JOSE CHIQUERO MOLINA ESP C-M 3:58:10 3:51:49
4727 9971 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ PLAJA ESP C-M 3:58:12 3:51:33
4728 4259 ANTONINO BONANNO ESP F-M 3:58:12 3:57:05
4729 7496 VALENTIN CORBELLE SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:58:12 3:56:30
4730 7261 CALUM SCOTT GBR E-M 3:58:13 3:51:34
4731 6911 ROMAN RIAL RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:58:13 3:57:23
4732 4292 JOSE CARLOS PARRIEGO ESP D-M 3:58:13 3:53:18
4733 4140 JUAN MANUEL CRIADO NIETO ESP D-M 3:58:13 3:54:36
4734 6696 ANTONIO LEOPOLDO ALEJANO RUIZ ESP F-M 3:58:14 3:52:54
4735 8399 PHIL DIOCHON CAN C-M 3:58:14 3:55:00
4736 F184 GEMA ENCINAS IBARRA ESP D-F 3:58:15 3:57:48
4737 3847 ANDRÉS TORTOSA DESCALZO ESP F-M 3:58:16 3:56:41
4738 10092 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:58:17 3:52:11
4739 10066 JOSE RAMON LILLO MOLINA ESP D-M 3:58:17 3:52:11
4740 10042 RAMON VIDAL HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:58:17 3:52:10
4741 10235 JUAN MOLINA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:58:17 3:52:12
4742 3104 OSCAR LOPEZ CIFUENTES ESP D-M 3:58:17 3:56:53
4743 5542 LUIS MIGUEL LOPEZ BACHILLER ESP F-M 3:58:17 3:55:24
4744 49 RAMON RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR ESP F-M 3:58:18 3:56:32
4745 5859 FRANCISCO ESCUDERO BELLON ESP C-M 3:58:18 3:55:01
4746 718 ANGEL GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP D-M 3:58:18 3:57:56
4747 5826 LUIS HURTADO DE MENDOZA ESP E-M 3:58:18 3:55:00
4748 6847 JAVIER SAMANIEGO JACA ESP F-M 3:58:19 3:56:55
4749 5262 JAVIER ARANDA HERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:58:19 3:53:48
4750 4957 ADOLFO OSUNA LÓPEZ ESP C-M 3:58:19 3:55:33
4751 3758 JOSE RAMON LUNA DE MARIA ESP E-M 3:58:19 3:50:07
4752 8023 RODRIGO SERANO BARRERA ESP C-M 3:58:20 3:54:43
4753 9128 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ RUIZ ESP G-M 3:58:20 3:53:12
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4754 8025 MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:58:21 3:50:03
4755 9302 SERGIO RIVAS-DOMINGUEZ GBR D-M 3:58:23 3:49:08
4756 4938 FLOTAT RÉGIS FRA E-M 3:58:24 3:55:36
4757 5906 ARTURO CANO JARABA ESP C-M 3:58:24 3:56:39
4758 9213 IGNACIO MARTIN SUAREZ ESP D-M 3:58:24 3:54:23
4759 3654 PIERRE ATTALI ESP C-M 3:58:25 3:54:36
4760 7751 JUAN MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:58:25 3:56:35
4761 333 JUAN JOSE GÓMEZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:58:25 3:56:46
4762 5465 JUAN CARLOS CANO JARABA ESP C-M 3:58:25 3:56:40
4763 10108 DANIEL YANKOVICH GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:58:26 3:51:18
4764 3115 ABELE MARCOTRIGIANO ITA I-M 3:58:26 3:57:38
4765 7125 JUAN CARLOS CALVO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:58:27 3:55:45
4766 4773 FELIX ALONSO FRANCO ESP D-M 3:58:27 3:51:48
4767 8903 VALENTIN SANCHEZ HERENCIA ESP F-M 3:58:27 3:51:36
4768 6072 JESÚS JAVIER BARROSO ORGAZ ESP D-M 3:58:27 3:55:32
4769 4411 JESÚS ALVAREZ SANZ ESP G-M 3:58:27 3:54:55
4770 3870 JESUS MANUEL BUENO QUINTERO ESP E-M 3:58:28 3:51:07
4771 8843 DENIS HERNANDEZ BUNIN ESP C-M 3:58:28 3:57:06
4772 5277 IGNACIO LOPEZ ABELLA ESP C-M 3:58:28 3:57:07
4773 3832 JACINTO MENDEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:58:29 3:55:01
4774 F198 LAURA NOELIA CASES MONCHO ESP C-F 3:58:29 3:56:47
4775 5525 ANGEL GAMARRA MANZANO ESP D-M 3:58:29 3:54:36
4776 4299 RAMÓN JIMÉNEZ HUESO ESP G-M 3:58:29 3:55:34
4777 10046 CARLOS PINTO ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:58:30 3:51:52
4778 2226 ANDRÉS GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP D-M 3:58:30 3:52:04
4779 6132 LUIS ALEJANDRO BONIFACIO ALFARO ESP E-M 3:58:30 3:53:21
4780 6067 JOSE ANTONIO BRACAMONTE AGRA ESP G-M 3:58:30 3:55:00
4781 4215 LUCAS ALONSO LOBO ESP I-M 3:58:31 3:54:05
4782 7258 MAURIZIO VITOLO ITA F-M 3:58:31 3:53:51
4783 5366 JOZSEF KIS HUN F-M 3:58:31 3:56:28
4784 9885 MANUEL SOSA FELIPE ESP D-M 3:58:32 3:51:16
4785 2753 PEPE DIEGO DURÁN ESP E-M 3:58:33 3:51:16
4786 9877 DIOSDADO TERUEL VALENCIANO ESP C-M 3:58:33 3:54:45
4787 2815 MINVIELLE ERIC FRA G-M 3:58:34 3:57:11
4788 7582 ALEJANDRO PALOMO RAMOS ESP D-M 3:58:34 3:54:24
4789 7470 JUAN MARTIN CABALLERO ESP H-M 3:58:34 3:54:07
4790 3846 BERNARDO FONT GIMÉNEZ ESP D-M 3:58:35 3:56:31
4791 8529 HÉCTOR BERDIÓN ESP C-M 3:58:36 3:52:09
4792 793 EUGENIO LUENGO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:58:36 3:57:25
4793 3670 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARISCAL CARCHENILLA ESP F-M 3:58:36 3:57:44
4794 4993 JOAO GONCALVES POR E-M 3:58:36 3:52:13
4795 6934 JOSÉ MANUEL ROZALÉN OLIVER ESP C-M 3:58:36 3:56:56
4796 7209 DOMINGO VÍTORA CARNEROS ESP E-M 3:58:37 3:58:14
4797 F486 MARIA JOSE MORANTE SANZ USA D-F 3:58:37 3:54:10
4798 6506 DAVID LOPEZ BELTRAN ESP D-M 3:58:38 3:55:39
4799 7411 JUAN JOSE GOMEZ GUERRERO ESP G-M 3:58:38 3:51:44
4800 5892 GIORGIO CECERA ITA G-M 3:58:38 3:53:27
4801 7070 BIENVENIDO VALDEPEÑAS GUTIERREZ ESP G-M 3:58:38 3:52:41
4802 7103 TOMAS MONREAL BRAVE ESP I-M 3:58:39 3:55:38
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4803 5712 WARREN CHANG USA D-M 3:58:39 3:55:14
4804 4453 FELIPE PONCE MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:58:39 3:56:03
4805 F787 ESTHER JOGLAR ALCUBILLA ESP D-F 3:58:39 3:56:05
4806 F27 CARMEN MERCEDES HERNANDEZ BURGOS ESP E-F 3:58:40 3:58:35
4807 6029 MARIO CAMPOS BOTIA ESP D-M 3:58:40 3:55:43
4808 4437 ROLF LÜER GER J-M 3:58:40 3:57:24
4809 4843 SALVADOR PENALVA MORA ESP G-M 3:58:41 3:53:33
4810 4413 GERARD LECOURT FRA I-M 3:58:41 3:53:31
4811 9073 JOSÉ BAENA REINOSO ESP F-M 3:58:42 3:53:26
4812 7584 ANTONIO JAVIER NAVARRO GARIJO ESP E-M 3:58:42 3:58:42
4813 2869 OSCAR GARCIA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:58:42 3:49:53
4814 2984 JOSE RUIZ HEREDIA ETH F-M 3:58:42 3:55:45
4815 5123 MIGUEL A. RODRIGUEZ BARBERO ESP H-M 3:58:42 3:54:04
4816 4358 JOSE GARRIDO MONTOYA ESP G-M 3:58:42 3:54:31
4817 10105 IVAN REGUERO OLMEDO ESP C-M 3:58:43 3:56:10
4818 6914 ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ CABRERO ESP E-M 3:58:43 3:53:44
4819 3006 GARRET KIERSE IRL C-M 3:58:43 3:56:22
4820 3181 MARK TICKLE GBR F-M 3:58:44 3:56:38
4821 4544 DAVID WIEDER ESP C-M 3:58:45 3:54:40
4822 4242 ISIDORO IGUALADA SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:58:45 3:53:14
4823 5306 ENRIQUE DE CASTRO GARCÍA ESP C-M 3:58:45 3:53:14
4824 4585 VICTORINO DEL ÁLAMO ALONSO ESP K-M 3:58:45 3:53:14
4825 4755 JOSE JAVIER ROBLES HERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 3:58:46 3:53:15
4826 F62 ANGELA WIEDER ESP C-F 3:58:46 3:54:42
4827 10065 ANTONIO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:58:47 3:55:50
4828 7802 RUBEN ARIAS ALONSO ESP C-M 3:58:48 3:56:38
4829 35 JOSÉ MANUEL GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ ESP G-M 3:58:48 3:42:48
4830 4516 ANGEL NIETO MARTÍN ESP F-M 3:58:49 3:57:18
4831 3205 ANTONIO MERINO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:58:49 3:54:41
4832 5754 LUIS CACERES SUAREZ ESP H-M 3:58:50 3:54:07
4833 9001 BECHADE CEDRIC FRA C-M 3:58:52 3:54:59
4834 5825 ALBERTO ORTEGA CARBONELL ESP C-M 3:58:53 3:55:59
4835 2901 FRANCISCO DAVID SALGUEIRO GESTEIRA ESP C-M 3:58:53 3:58:53
4836 4551 FURCATTE VINCENT FRA E-M 3:58:54 3:57:16
4837 F44 ESTEFANIA CLIMENT SOLANS ESP F-F 3:58:55 3:54:31
4838 313 JOSE MANUEL RIESGO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:58:55 3:54:30
4839 304 JESUS GARRIDO MORILLAS ESP F-M 3:58:55 3:54:30
4840 4733 PEDRO URIARTE POMBO ESP E-M 3:58:55 3:55:52
4841 7437 DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ ROMEO ESP D-M 3:58:56 3:52:28
4842 9253 ELOY SANTAMARIA REGALIZA ESP D-M 3:58:56 3:56:22
4843 5771 JOSE ANTONIO IGLESIAS MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:58:56 3:54:30
4844 5255 MIGUEL MOLINA CORTES ESP E-M 3:58:56 3:52:32
4845 3460 ALFREDO GOMEZ DEL AMO ESP E-M 3:58:56 3:52:32
4846 8786 PACO MERCHAN GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:58:57 3:57:33
4847 4842 JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ ESP C-M 3:58:58 3:57:07
4848 7119 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SICILIA PAZ ESP D-M 3:59:00 3:50:45
4849 7166 JOSE RAMON GARCIA VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 3:59:01 3:54:23
4850 104 EZEQUIEL MARCOS RIVERO ESP H-M 3:59:01 3:51:17
4851 4418 ROBERTO SANTAMARIA MERINO ESP D-M 3:59:02 3:53:02
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4852 5251 ALBERTO MERINO CALVO ESP F-M 3:59:02 3:53:55
4853 6631 DANIEL SORIANO GÓMEZ ESP C-M 3:59:02 3:55:41
4854 4327 JAVIER NUÑEZ BASCOY ESP C-M 3:59:02 3:55:30
4855 1842 STEFANO DE PIETRI ITA D-M 3:59:03 3:57:39
4856 6357 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ ARELLANO ESP F-M 3:59:03 3:56:14
4857 7625 JOSE MANUEL SANZ MARIN ESP D-M 3:59:03 3:50:43
4858 3707 CARLOS MANUEL BERRAL CALVO ESP E-M 3:59:03 3:54:38
4859 7366 CARLOS GARCÍA DE FRUTOS ESP F-M 3:59:04 3:58:34
4860 3643 JUAN ANTONIO ALAMEDA SEVILLANO ESP C-M 3:59:04 3:54:59
4861 6921 GUILLERMO MATA VICENTE ESP D-M 3:59:06 3:50:05
4862 5571 TORBEN SJOERVAD DEN F-M 3:59:07 3:54:20
4863 3881 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP G-M 3:59:07 3:51:44
4864 7837 MANUEL FONTÁN TIRADO ESP E-M 3:59:07 3:53:45
4865 168 MARCO HUGO LANDETA ARBOLEDA ESP J-M 3:59:08 3:58:49
4866 10111 CARLOS LOPEZ SIERRA ESP D-M 3:59:09 3:57:03
4867 5661 FRANCISCO GARRIDO HERVÁS ESP E-M 3:59:10 3:56:15
4868 3989 JESUS MARIA TAJADURA SAEZ DE ARG ESP G-M 3:59:12 3:56:11
4869 9371 CARLOS SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP C-M 3:59:12 3:54:34
4870 8535 JOSE RAMON SELIGRAT TORIBIO ESP D-M 3:59:12 3:54:35
4871 5268 PAULO JORGE SEQUEIRA CAETANO POR E-M 3:59:12 3:57:29
4872 547 CARLOS MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:59:13 3:56:35
4873 6587 FREDERIC MAZEL FRA E-M 3:59:13 3:54:46
4874 4283 PABLO HUERTA HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:59:14 3:55:54
4875 3831 JAVIER JIMENEZ CORREDERA ESP G-M 3:59:14 3:55:23
4876 4054 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MORGADO ESP F-M 3:59:16 3:56:45
4877 6591 ANTONIO MIGUEL CONSUEGRA OCAÑA ESP G-M 3:59:17 3:55:52
4878 7108 FRANCISCO MANUEL SANCHEZ SANTAMARIA ESP C-M 3:59:17 3:55:02
4879 625 FRANCISCO CARMONA TENA ESP I-M 3:59:18 3:44:31
4880 4338 STEVE REINCKE USA G-M 3:59:21 3:53:42
4881 4117 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ LECHUGA ESP H-M 3:59:22 3:56:33
4882 9674 JUAN MANUEL MATEO INFANTES ESP D-M 3:59:23 3:54:24
4883 4421 PEDRO PARADELA ESP F-M 3:59:23 3:52:01
4884 8171 RUBEN MARDOMINGO MOCHALES ESP D-M 3:59:23 3:55:08
4885 6070 CESAR GARCIA LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:59:24 3:51:51
4886 7687 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:59:26 3:55:06
4887 6083 RAFAEL HICAR ESP E-M 3:59:26 3:54:43
4888 4724 LUIS SANCHEZ-GIL VIOLERO ESP C-M 3:59:27 3:55:02
4889 4521 RAMON BELA KINDELAN ESP G-M 3:59:27 3:56:18
4890 4942 JOSE MANJON SOTO ESP F-M 3:59:28 3:53:30
4891 4935 MANUEL ANGEL FERNADEZ NOVAL ESP D-M 3:59:28 3:58:29
4892 4992 JOHN ILLIA ESP D-M 3:59:29 3:53:29
4893 5526 ANGEL FERNANDEZ DE LAS HER ESP H-M 3:59:30 3:58:29
4894 612 JOAQUIN LOZANO APARICIO ESP G-M 3:59:30 3:58:49
4895 4699 JUAN CARLOS MARQUEZ FRANCISCO ESP E-M 3:59:30 3:58:31
4896 5370 ALBERTO SANCHEZ NIETO ESP D-M 3:59:30 3:52:54
4897 F303 GUDRUN NIENDORF GER G-F 3:59:31 3:57:09
4898 1493 FRANCISCO JAVIER DELGADO ANDRES ESP F-M 3:59:31 3:59:24
4899 F557 SARAH MARKARIAN ESP D-F 3:59:31 3:53:31
4900 4531 ARMANDO PALOMO RAMIRO ESP D-M 3:59:32 3:54:02
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4901 5476 ALEJANDRO ZAMORA GARCIA ESP C-M 3:59:32 3:54:02
4902 1850 JOSÉ ÁNGEL HERNÁNDEZ GORRITI ESP F-M 3:59:32 3:50:52
4903 617 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ BARBERO ESP F-M 3:59:33 3:50:52
4904 10203 LIBARDO ZABALA ORTIZ ESP C-M 3:59:33 3:58:11
4905 8016 OSCAR ROJO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:59:33 3:57:24
4906 5297 ROMÁN ÁLVAREZ ROJAS ESP E-M 3:59:34 3:53:08
4907 3797 GUY VALLET FRA I-M 3:59:34 3:58:56
4908 5574 ALEJANDRO DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 3:59:34 3:50:42
4909 4456 MIGUEL ANGEL DIAZ JIMENEZ ESP H-M 3:59:35 3:51:41
4910 6709 DAVID GOMEZ ALCAZAR ESP D-M 3:59:35 3:58:49
4911 2013 CICHOWICZ DAVID FRA E-M 3:59:35 3:58:48
4912 2708 JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 3:59:35 3:56:40
4913 6471 CARLOS LOZANO MERINO ESP D-M 3:59:35 3:53:35
4914 1992 ELIAS AMEZ BARRERA ESP F-M 3:59:35 3:54:41
4915 3704 PHILIP HUYBRECHTS BEL C-M 3:59:36 3:55:59
4916 8895 GONZALO BERNAL MORALES ESP E-M 3:59:37 3:55:21
4917 5114 DIEGO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:59:37 3:53:24
4918 F554 M. ANGELES BARRIOS ESP E-F 3:59:37 3:54:50
4919 2055 EDUARDO BARREIRO FRANZA ESP G-M 3:59:37 3:55:22
4920 3701 JACOBO MUNOZ MORALES ESP D-M 3:59:38 3:57:06
4921 6987 JAVIER PINILLOS SANZ ESP D-M 3:59:38 3:56:10
4922 3784 VICENTE DE LA MORENA ESP D-M 3:59:40 3:56:46
4923 7552 ADOLFO GRAO PELAEZ ESP C-M 3:59:40 3:55:59
4924 6199 EDUARDO GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:59:40 3:58:22
4925 3855 ISMAEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:59:41 3:58:36
4926 6045 FRANCISCO JOSE GONZALEZ CABANAS ESP E-M 3:59:41 3:53:10
4927 F545 FRANÇOISE PATARD FRA F-F 3:59:42 3:57:41
4928 10132 JOSE ANTONIO ARMINIO GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:59:42 3:56:41
4929 5471 RAUL TORRES CHILOECHES ESP D-M 3:59:42 3:55:05
4930 4941 CESAR TORRES BENAVENTE ESP D-M 3:59:42 3:56:24
4931 7385 LUIS JAVIER MUÑOZ HUERTA ESP F-M 3:59:42 3:58:34
4932 3153 ALAN MCLUSKIE CAN C-M 3:59:43 3:58:27
4933 4097 ANTONIO PECHE MEZCUA ESP E-M 3:59:44 3:53:00
4934 F206 KERSTIN HOMMEL GER G-F 3:59:44 3:57:32
4935 5530 ALBERTO BURGOS HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:59:44 3:55:50
4936 5093 JOHN BRADLEY GBR E-M 3:59:44 3:54:19
4937 4172 PEDRO LLANDRES COMENDADOR ESP D-M 3:59:45 3:56:03
4938 5013 ENRIQUE GOMEZ ANDRES ESP C-M 3:59:45 3:45:00
4939 5519 JOSE LUIS VALLE PÉREZ ESP H-M 3:59:46 3:52:43
4940 3933 NELSON VALLE SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 3:59:46 3:52:43
4941 7499 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 3:59:46 3:58:37
4942 2481 NICOMEDES MOYANO MARTIN DE LUC ESP H-M 3:59:46 3:55:41
4943 8793 LUIS CARLOS DOMINGUES ALMEIDA POR E-M 3:59:47 3:52:55
4944 3976 RAFAEL VALVERDE CASADO ESP G-M 3:59:47 3:52:35
4945 8766 PEDRO GARRIDO ESP C-M 3:59:48 3:50:37
4946 F268 METTE STRØMBERG DEN C-F 3:59:48 3:57:59
4947 4211 DANIEL GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 3:59:48 3:50:38
4948 F878 PALOMA RUIZ GARCIA ESP D-F 3:59:49 3:57:14
4949 7949 OLIVIER BERTOLINI ESP E-M 3:59:49 3:55:29
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4950 8516 JOSE SANTIAGO NOVILLO LÁZARO ESP F-M 3:59:50 3:56:58
4951 10121 GONZALO RAMIREZ OLSON-LUNDE ESP D-M 3:59:51 3:57:03
4952 6204 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:59:52 3:56:31
4953 4525 POL WAGENER LUX C-M 3:59:53 3:54:58
4954 6637 IVÁN GARRIDO ÁLVAREZ ESP C-M 3:59:53 3:53:51
4955 F227 MARIA EUGENIA HERNAIZ CASAS ESP G-F 3:59:55 3:54:39
4956 1114 PEDRO LUIS FERNANDEZ MARCOTE ESP F-M 3:59:55 3:54:42
4957 6975 MIGUEL ANGEL CASERO MONTEALEGRE ESP D-M 3:59:55 3:54:41
4958 F435 ROSA BARCENAS MORENO ESP D-F 3:59:55 3:54:38
4959 6861 NICOLAS GARCIA GERMAN ESP D-M 3:59:55 3:54:39
4960 8916 PEDRO JAVIER GUERRERO JIMENEZ VEN D-M 3:59:55 3:55:30
4961 2278 KEVIN GASCON USA E-M 3:59:56 3:56:57
4962 6986 JESÚS OJEDA ARRESE ESP C-M 3:59:56 3:53:37
4963 7449 RICARDO GOMEZ-BARREDA GARCIA ESP G-M 3:59:56 3:50:52
4964 5048 FRANCISCO GOMEZ MORATO ESP F-M 4:00:00 3:55:34
4965 2380 BEGHIN JEAN-FRANCOIS BEL D-M 4:00:00 3:59:08
4966 9383 DAVID HINOJOSA ESP C-M 4:00:01 3:59:05
4967 4275 GUSTAVO LUCAS ESP C-M 4:00:02 3:51:42
4968 4237 CONRADO COLAO NUÑEZ ESP F-M 4:00:03 3:58:02
4969 3439 ERNESTO RIZO SERRANO ESP E-M 4:00:05 3:56:40
4970 6788 JUAN CARLOS DOMINGUEZ LEMOINE DEN D-M 4:00:05 3:59:08
4971 7736 MIGUEL MORENO SERRANO ESP E-M 4:00:05 3:54:13
4972 2964 JAVIER ISAAC SÁNCHEZ SALVADOR ESP F-M 4:00:05 3:58:56
4973 F200 VIRGINIA FOURNERON FRA E-F 4:00:06 3:59:30
4974 7300 MARCOS LLORENTE ESP D-M 4:00:06 3:58:00
4975 5699 JAVIER SUÁREZ VALDÉS ESP D-M 4:00:06 3:55:11
4976 4629 FRANCESCO SAIA ITA C-M 4:00:07 3:55:21
4977 6699 TOMEU LLULL SERVERA ESP E-M 4:00:07 3:54:37
4978 752 JOAQUIN ROZA ACEVEDO ESP C-M 4:00:08 3:59:50
4979 8650 PAULO SEQUEIRA POR E-M 4:00:09 3:54:46
4980 6613 MICHAUD FRANÇOIS FRA B-M 4:00:09 3:50:34
4981 7781 MICHAEL ERTL GER C-M 4:00:09 3:50:34
4982 F401 CRISTINA SANCHEZ REYERO ESP C-F 4:00:10 3:53:51
4983 7884 DAVID RODRIGUEZ CABAÑAS ESP D-M 4:00:10 3:58:21
4984 10157 RAIMUNDO MORENO PEREZ ESP C-M 4:00:10 3:52:22
4985 8057 DAVID MENDIOLA LARRUBIA ESP C-M 4:00:12 3:53:24
4986 9303 GUILLERMO GÁMEZ ESP A-M 4:00:12 3:55:27
4987 6638 SERGIO RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 4:00:12 3:54:58
4988 3764 EMILIO GALLEGO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:00:12 3:57:34
4989 8309 JUAN MANUEL GÓMEZ DE AGÜERO RGZ ESP C-M 4:00:13 3:52:25
4990 F138 ENARA AGUIRRE LASO ESP D-F 4:00:13 3:55:06
4991 5073 CARLOS PEREZ HERRERO ESP G-M 4:00:14 3:53:50
4992 5855 OMAR DEL RÍO FERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 4:00:15 3:56:47
4993 6228 JOSE CARLOS VIUDEZ MOLERO ESP G-M 4:00:15 3:54:35
4994 5934 RUBEN ESCOBAR SAYAGO ESP C-M 4:00:15 3:51:17
4995 7862 GALO FERNANDEZ ZAPATA ESP C-M 4:00:16 3:56:25
4996 7425 ANGEL GOMEZ PEÑALVER ESP D-M 4:00:16 3:56:26
4997 4022 FRAN DE DIEGO VELASCO ESP E-M 4:00:16 3:56:17
4998 3273 ALBERT GRÖNQVIST FRA A-M 4:00:17 3:57:50
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4999 4185 FABRICE REJONY FRA D-M 4:00:17 3:57:02
5000 2581 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:00:18 3:58:08
5001 7727 DAVID SERRANO LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:00:18 3:55:54
5002 3609 MANUEL ORTIZ DEL PECHO ESP H-M 4:00:19 3:55:28
5003 10244 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:00:19 3:54:14
5004 5531 EDUARDO DATO RUIZ ESP H-M 4:00:20 3:57:30
5005 4094 MAURY MICHEL FRA H-M 4:00:20 3:56:28
5006 3512 SALVADOR VIERA PUERTAS ESP G-M 4:00:20 3:57:14
5007 5518 RICARDO MANZANO CALVO ESP E-M 4:00:22 3:53:31
5008 10291 ANDRES MATARRANZ MANRIQUE ESP C-M 4:00:23 3:58:07
5009 2547 JOHAN VISSCHERS NED H-M 4:00:23 3:58:11
5010 F359 FRANCOISE MARTIN FRA G-F 4:00:23 3:55:08
5011 4760 JOSE VINAGRE ESP D-M 4:00:24 3:54:10
5012 6421 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 4:00:25 3:51:25
5013 9624 JOSE MILAGROS ESTEBAN GALERA ESP E-M 4:00:26 3:54:44
5014 5207 LUIS MIGUEL ROQUE POR E-M 4:00:26 3:56:58
5015 3076 1 CHUPIN FRA H-M 4:00:27 3:59:04
5016 2730 JESUS HUIDOBRO PERAL ESP D-M 4:00:28 3:58:18
5017 3432 DUPLAA IVAN FRA E-M 4:00:28 3:57:36
5018 5546 LEENDERT VAN DE VEN NED G-M 4:00:28 3:57:32
5019 6254 JOSE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:00:29 3:59:16
5020 3574 DIEGO GONZALEZ ORTEGA ESP D-M 4:00:31 3:53:41
5021 4620 SALVATORE CALABRESE ITA H-M 4:00:31 3:55:38
5022 5156 ANTONIO RUBIO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:00:31 3:54:00
5023 5976 ANGEL SANCHEZ SEBASTIAN ESP E-M 4:00:31 3:54:00
5024 4678 MANUEL BLAZQUEZ CHAVES ESP F-M 4:00:33 3:57:16
5025 5193 SYLVAIN MORIN CAN E-M 4:00:33 3:56:10
5026 1133 JEAN-MARIE SAUVAGEOT FRA F-M 4:00:33 3:56:30
5027 5616 GABRIEL VIDAL BLAZQUEZ ESP G-M 4:00:36 3:51:44
5028 9756 DOMINIQUE LESUEUR FRA F-M 4:00:37 3:58:32
5029 7220 JOSE CARLOS MUÑOZ PEDRAZ ESP C-M 4:00:38 3:55:07
5030 10491 CESAR CARRILLO DEL AMO ESP G-M 4:00:38 3:52:52
5031 2246 MANUEL ÁLVAREZ FUENTES ESP C-M 4:00:38 3:58:54
5032 8103 RAFAEL ALGUACIL LUQUE ESP F-M 4:00:39 3:58:47
5033 5242 JUAN MERINO PEREZ ESP F-M 4:00:39 3:56:16
5034 647 KOLDOFEVE@GMAIL.COM ARETXABALA MERINO ESP H-M 4:00:39 4:00:12
5035 7359 FRANCISCO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:00:39 3:53:47
5036 2019 CARLOS BARRAGAN MARTIN ESP G-M 4:00:40 3:59:06
5037 9284 IÑIGO LAZO CABERO ESP C-M 4:00:40 3:52:00
5038 933 CESAR RAYACES MUÑOZ ESP H-M 4:00:40 3:52:00
5039 2913 LISARDO VILLALBA IZQUIERDO ESP D-M 4:00:41 3:59:21
5040 4806 CARLOS RIBAS RUBIO ESP E-M 4:00:42 3:58:07
5041 10079 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:00:43 3:52:47
5042 5804 DIEGO BAQUERIZO LOPEZ-QUEC ESP D-M 4:00:43 3:54:59
5043 7907 OSCAR LOPEZ DURANGO ESP D-M 4:00:43 3:58:25
5044 7173 JULIO PARDO RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 4:00:44 3:57:08
5045 F215 MAITENA DUCE HERNANDO ESP F-F 4:00:44 3:57:08
5046 2283 HOLGER ZIMMERMANN GER E-M 4:00:44 3:58:31
5047 6483 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ RODRIGO ESP D-M 4:00:45 3:55:37
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5048 6105 MARIANO GUADALUPE PECELLÍN ESP C-M 4:00:45 3:55:37
5049 9045 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA DORADO ESP E-M 4:00:45 3:55:38
5050 6109 JOSE PACHECO POR F-M 4:00:47 4:00:22
5051 5575 ESTEBAN MATESANZ MATESANZ ESP H-M 4:00:48 3:59:10
5052 F530 Mª DEL SOCORRO MONTERO GONZÁLEZ ESP F-F 4:00:49 3:54:33
5053 3035 JOSÉ MARÍA DÍAZ-ROPERO OLIVARES ESP I-M 4:00:49 3:57:47
5054 8257 MANUEL CALVO QUESADA ESP D-M 4:00:49 3:55:40
5055 F265 INEKE ELEVELD NED F-F 4:00:51 3:58:16
5056 4424 FERNANDO ASTRUGA RUIZ ESP F-M 4:00:51 3:52:37
5057 3377 MANUEL OLIVARES REILLO ESP H-M 4:00:51 3:54:28
5058 8939 PACO GONZÁLEZ JUSTICIA ESP E-M 4:00:52 3:56:46
5059 7148 PEDRO ARROYO DE BARO ESP E-M 4:00:52 3:55:34
5060 9808 IGNACIO POLO CASTILLO ESP F-M 4:00:52 3:55:50
5061 2462 ESTEBAN GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:00:52 3:54:13
5062 3680 KYLE BURFORD FRA C-M 4:00:53 3:56:09
5063 3221 MICHEL RIVRAIS FRA F-M 4:00:54 3:58:07
5064 5036 TINO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:00:54 3:55:18
5065 F324 KAATJE VAN REMORTEL BEL C-F 4:00:54 3:54:28
5066 9747 ANTONIO MURILLO DAVILA ESP F-M 4:00:56 3:54:54
5067 7472 ANTONIO MARQUEZ GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:00:56 3:53:34
5068 4108 MANUEL AUCEJO FUENTES ESP E-M 4:00:57 3:58:08
5069 5768 PEDRO LUIS HERNANZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP G-M 4:00:57 3:57:45
5070 7762 CARLOS CEBRIÁN FERRERAS ESP C-M 4:00:57 3:52:05
5071 8210 SCALETTA THIERRY FRA G-M 4:00:58 3:58:57
5072 6503 JORGE CONDE GARCIA ESP D-M 4:01:00 3:53:41
5073 6983 ARMANDO MENÉNDEZ ESTRADA ESP C-M 4:01:00 3:53:42
5074 7296 DANIEL HERRERA DIAZ ESP C-M 4:01:00 3:54:34
5075 8714 DAVID RODRIGUEZ CASTRO ESP D-M 4:01:00 3:53:10
5076 5046 FERNANDO CERRILLO GONZÁLEZ ESP G-M 4:01:00 3:54:11
5077 6966 SERGIO MONEDERO FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 4:01:00 4:00:45
5078 4563 CROSBY MACDONALD GBR C-M 4:01:00 3:56:39
5079 9424 DIEGO CRESCENTE ESP D-M 4:01:01 3:59:03
5080 7655 OSCAR CANDILES JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:01:01 3:51:31
5081 5946 JAVIER PEREZ ZALDIVAR ESP E-M 4:01:02 3:57:22
5082 5789 JOSE CORVERA LLORENTE ESP E-M 4:01:02 3:52:05
5083 9508 IGNACIO CIFUENTES ESP C-M 4:01:02 3:58:31
5084 5431 MARIANO LUCAS GÓMEZ ESP F-M 4:01:03 3:51:09
5085 4700 FABIAN LUIS LOPEZ OLMEDO ESP I-M 4:01:04 3:58:08
5086 4303 GASPAR TOMAS JIMENO DIESTRO ESP I-M 4:01:04 3:58:08
5087 F161 MARTA LOPEZ SIERRA ESP D-F 4:01:04 3:58:08
5088 5769 JONATHAN COUTTS GBR E-M 4:01:05 3:53:51
5089 8452 JOSE MANUEL VILA BRAÑA ESP E-M 4:01:06 3:55:55
5090 1186 JOSE LUIS ROJO SANCHEZ ESP H-M 4:01:07 3:54:32
5091 6961 VICENTE SIMON VILLA ESP F-M 4:01:07 3:58:27
5092 8185 JORDI DIAZ RICO ESP D-M 4:01:09 3:57:54
5093 4504 ZACHARY FRANCZYK ESP C-M 4:01:11 4:00:27
5094 9908 WILSON JAVIER GARCIA MATAMOROS ESP C-M 4:01:11 4:00:10
5095 10364 ALEXANDER GIRALDO MONTOYA ESP C-M 4:01:12 3:57:22
5096 2665 EMILIO SARRIAS NAVARRO ESP I-M 4:01:13 3:56:54

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:10 Page 104



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

5097 7513 JAVIER SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:01:13 3:54:19
5098 8997 TOMAS TAPIA APARICIO ESP E-M 4:01:13 3:59:14
5099 5901 PANNEQUIN SERGE FRA E-M 4:01:13 4:00:10
5100 8710 MANUEL GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 4:01:13 3:57:16
5101 3782 FRANCISCO JOSE VELASCO CARRERAS ESP C-M 4:01:14 4:00:52
5102 8412 ORLANDO GABRIEL SILVA FERREIRA POR H-M 4:01:14 3:59:06
5103 5609 LUIS MIGUEL MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:01:14 3:53:48
5104 5915 MIGUEL ANGEL NUÑEZ MADRIGAL ESP D-M 4:01:15 3:57:57
5105 3527 AGUSTÍN MONEDERO SAN MARTÍN ESP F-M 4:01:15 3:59:20
5106 5686 ALBERTO LOPEZ ORGAZ ESP C-M 4:01:16 3:54:49
5107 4989 JOSEP IGNASI FERRAS VALDEVELL ESP E-M 4:01:16 3:53:41
5108 7301 ROBERTO PINO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:01:16 3:58:12
5109 4985 THOMAS COLOMBO ESP C-M 4:01:17 3:54:49
5110 7531 ANGEL HIGUERAS REGUERAS ESP D-M 4:01:17 3:56:19
5111 6509 LUIS GUSTAVO MOLERO MILLAN ESP E-M 4:01:17 4:00:25
5112 6231 ANTONIO VICENTE DE LA MORENA ESP E-M 4:01:18 3:58:28
5113 6304 NICK WHITFIELD GBR E-M 4:01:19 3:51:22
5114 6327 GUILLERMO C GARCIA GARCIA ESP G-M 4:01:21 3:59:08
5115 3547 PERICLES KONSTANTOPOULOS BEL I-M 4:01:21 3:58:39
5116 5081 LUIS BENAVENTE HERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:01:22 3:55:09
5117 1973 JEFFERSON ROCHA NEVES BRA D-M 4:01:22 3:59:31
5118 5714 JOSE RAMON FERNANDEZ CALLEJA ESP E-M 4:01:24 3:58:36
5119 7423 VICENTE CHICO PEREZ ESP D-M 4:01:24 3:55:35
5120 4569 JULIO TEJEDOR INFANTE ESP C-M 4:01:26 3:59:15
5121 5308 GERT BOLIER NED G-M 4:01:26 3:58:09
5122 9492 PHILIP MORA-JENSEN DEN C-M 4:01:26 3:53:16
5123 2807 HÉCTOR RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP D-M 4:01:26 3:52:26
5124 4194 EMILIO CELESTINO CASERO MAYORGA ESP E-M 4:01:28 3:58:14
5125 3964 JULIAN CALERO CANO ESP E-M 4:01:28 3:58:14
5126 F819 NOELIA GARRIDO ORDOÑEZ ESP C-F 4:01:28 3:54:41
5127 F383 ELISABET ELIZALDE CHASCO ESP F-F 4:01:28 3:56:59
5128 3142 ANGEL PEREZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:01:29 3:51:21
5129 3677 JAVIER GALIPIENZO GARCÍA ESP D-M 4:01:29 3:59:02
5130 7073 EDUARDO LAINEZ ROMANO ESP D-M 4:01:29 3:59:02
5131 3415 CLEMENTE MEDINA RUIZ ESP H-M 4:01:30 3:53:59
5132 4970 OSCAR DOMINGUEZ NEGREIRA ESP E-M 4:01:31 3:54:58
5133 2621 RICARDO PÉREZ AMADO ESP E-M 4:01:31 3:54:57
5134 6016 FRANCISCO BABIANO RUIZ DE CENZ ESP C-M 4:01:32 3:56:58
5135 8567 PEDRO TATO SANTELLAN ESP E-M 4:01:33 3:55:54
5136 8600 MIGUEL ANGEL ANDRES SAEZ ESP D-M 4:01:33 3:52:59
5137 4618 JAVIER YBARRA GONZÁLEZ ESP G-M 4:01:34 3:58:12
5138 1195 ENRIQUE GONZAGA MONGE ESP H-M 4:01:35 3:52:08
5139 6336 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ MARCOS ESP E-M 4:01:37 3:58:39
5140 2113 ALFONSO GOMIS DUYOS ESP D-M 4:01:37 3:58:15
5141 F420 TRACEY LI ESP C-F 4:01:37 3:57:13
5142 3612 JOSE JAVIER CORRALO ARROYO ESP E-M 4:01:38 3:57:55
5143 7074 RAUL HORCAJO CANCELA ESP D-M 4:01:39 3:55:14
5144 5043 SATURNINO RODRIGUEZ POZUELO ESP G-M 4:01:39 3:55:15
5145 7745 VICTORIANO MULAS SAN PEDRO ESP G-M 4:01:39 3:58:12
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5146 4464 ANGEL MARIN GARCIA ESP E-M 4:01:39 3:55:16
5147 5889 ROBERT BOWLER GBR C-M 4:01:40 3:58:27
5148 76 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA - MOCHALES GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 4:01:40 3:57:54
5149 850 ANTONINI UGO ITA F-M 4:01:40 4:00:14
5150 F368 MARTA PUY GALLEGO ESP F-F 4:01:41 4:00:04
5151 7335 CARLOS DIE LÓPEZ ESP E-M 4:01:41 3:57:09
5152 5907 RÉMI GARREAU FRA I-M 4:01:41 3:56:31
5153 5929 DOMINGO RAMOS JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:01:41 3:55:01
5154 2096 GONÇALO ESTEVES POR C-M 4:01:41 3:59:53
5155 2827 FRANCISCO PLANELLES VILLANUEVA ESP C-M 4:01:41 3:58:37
5156 3818 PORFIRIO ORTIZ CAMACHO ESP F-M 4:01:42 3:55:04
5157 5875 DOMINGO JESÚS RAMOS CAMPO ESP C-M 4:01:42 3:55:03
5158 5951 FERNANDO LABRADOR BRAVO ESP D-M 4:01:42 3:59:50
5159 5988 DANIEL SAETA ALHAMBRA ESP D-M 4:01:42 3:53:02
5160 6956 DAMON NEWMAN GBR D-M 4:01:43 3:58:06
5161 5853 ALEJANDRO ROMERO ESP D-M 4:01:44 3:58:52
5162 7510 ROMÁN TIMÓN BACHILLER ESP E-M 4:01:44 3:55:33
5163 6365 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:01:45 3:53:39
5164 4820 FAUSTINO GUILLEN MINGUITO ESP F-M 4:01:46 3:58:18
5165 4098 JOSE MANUEL HERRERA BREA ESP D-M 4:01:46 3:57:59
5166 8765 GONZALO GÓMEZ NIETO ESP C-M 4:01:46 3:57:53
5167 5275 ALBERTO ALÍAS MARTÍN ESP E-M 4:01:46 3:55:22
5168 6473 THIERRY BARNEOUD FRA E-M 4:01:48 3:57:20
5169 F101 PASCALE RICO FRA E-F 4:01:48 3:59:09
5170 4979 JESUS MANUEL MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:01:49 3:59:03
5171 6002 ROBIN GRAVINA GBR F-M 4:01:49 3:54:14
5172 9404 PABLO ALCAZAR COTO ESP B-M 4:01:50 3:55:17
5173 3703 JESUS VAZQUEZ MONTILLA ESP F-M 4:01:50 3:56:48
5174 F592 YOLANDA BRONCHALO ROMERO ESP D-F 4:01:52 3:57:07
5175 10128 CARLOS ALFONSO RUIZ SERRANO ESP C-M 4:01:52 3:56:48
5176 3745 RALF EICHMANN GER C-M 4:01:54 3:57:57
5177 2220 FRANCK SILFEST FRA H-M 4:01:55 3:59:16
5178 5190 ISIDORO PADILLA GONZALEZ ESP I-M 4:01:57 3:58:34
5179 7567 JOSE MARIA ORTIZ PACHECO ESP F-M 4:01:58 3:56:43
5180 4526 ALEXANDRU STOIAN ROM D-M 4:01:58 3:58:26
5181 6080 JULIO GONZALO GARCÍA ESP F-M 4:01:59 3:58:49
5182 4867 JAVIER SANTAMARIA GARCIA ESP J-M 4:01:59 3:59:37
5183 7864 RAUL ESTEBAN PESCADOR ESP D-M 4:01:59 3:54:15
5184 8245 GUILLERMO ESPIÑEIRA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:02:00 3:58:50
5185 5472 BIENVENIDO MUÑOZ POLLO ESP E-M 4:02:00 3:56:17
5186 7679 WOJCIECH APOLA POL E-M 4:02:00 3:59:04
5187 7010 ROMÁN PARRA ESP C-M 4:02:00 3:59:52
5188 5482 SIMONE FERRARI ITA E-M 4:02:01 3:56:13
5189 2724 ROBERTO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:02:01 3:58:55
5190 3722 DAVID MUÑOZ HERRANZ ESP C-M 4:02:03 3:57:57
5191 6477 CÁNDIDO CALCERRADA REVIRIEGO ESP G-M 4:02:03 3:57:04
5192 4348 MIGUEL TOMAS DE LUCIO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:02:03 3:58:22
5193 5522 ANDREAS BETTINGEN GER F-M 4:02:03 3:58:06
5194 5702 DAVID GARCÍA MENDAÑA ESP D-M 4:02:03 3:57:52
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5195 F979 JUDITH STRACK GER G-F 4:02:03 3:58:07
5196 2990 ROBERTO TANTE VERA ESP D-M 4:02:04 3:58:58
5197 6476 OSCAR OTERO CASARRUBIOS ESP E-M 4:02:04 3:54:56
5198 10098 DAVID LUQUE BARRANCO ESP C-M 4:02:05 3:59:32
5199 6235 OSCAR IGARTUA ESP E-M 4:02:05 4:00:32
5200 5982 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ CASAS ESP C-M 4:02:06 3:55:18
5201 10342 MIGUEL GARCIA LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:02:06 3:58:18
5202 6597 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍNEZ ESPIGA ESP D-M 4:02:06 3:57:00
5203 3621 FERNANDO D. GÓMEZ ARANZABE ESP D-M 4:02:06 3:57:59
5204 7342 ALBERTO MONTAGNE GBR F-M 4:02:06 3:54:16
5205 8622 IVÁN VAZQUEZ MAURO ESP C-M 4:02:06 3:55:32
5206 5745 JOSE LUIS EMPARANZA OCHOA ESP F-M 4:02:07 3:55:54
5207 4754 DAVID GUEDES FRA E-M 4:02:08 3:55:29
5208 2785 JORGE PALLARÉS SANCHIDRIÁN ESP C-M 4:02:08 3:52:52
5209 5806 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:02:08 4:00:29
5210 4498 ANTOINE KAPTEIJNS NED F-M 4:02:09 3:56:08
5211 6803 ALBERTO DE LOS MOZOS MEDRANO ESP C-M 4:02:09 3:53:01
5212 8015 CARPOFORO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:02:09 3:58:13
5213 6467 PABLO CUADRADO PESCADOR ESP D-M 4:02:10 3:58:22
5214 6580 OSCAR ARROYO VARGAS ESP D-M 4:02:10 3:59:13
5215 5153 JUAN IGNACIO SOLANA DE QUESADA ESP F-M 4:02:11 3:55:43
5216 7434 BORJA CHOZAS ESP D-M 4:02:11 4:00:00
5217 6745 JOAQUIN AGUILAR GARRIDO ESP C-M 4:02:11 3:56:53
5218 F825 JESSICA SILBERT USA C-F 4:02:12 4:00:28
5219 9006 LUIS FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:02:13 4:00:12
5220 5547 JESUS GARCIA MARTIN ESP G-M 4:02:13 3:55:08
5221 3020 ESTEBAN GOMEZ MURILLO ESP D-M 4:02:13 4:00:05
5222 9015 OLIVIER PERARD ESP E-M 4:02:14 3:59:00
5223 6549 LOPEZ JEAN CLAUDE FRA G-M 4:02:14 3:57:15
5224 3154 JOSE CARLOS VILLA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:02:14 3:59:25
5225 5667 MANUEL HUETE RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:02:15 3:59:25
5226 9787 JOSE RAMON CAMPOS DOMPEDRO ESP G-M 4:02:16 3:55:26
5227 9835 JULIAN GARCIA SANZ-MORENO ESP F-M 4:02:16 3:56:21
5228 5819 ANTÓNIO HORTA POR H-M 4:02:18 3:59:32
5229 3984 ANTONIO PLAZA GARCIA ESP F-M 4:02:18 4:01:26
5230 10410 CARLOS SORIANO MANRIQUE ESP F-M 4:02:20 3:56:19
5231 5695 ANDREAS KAPKA GER H-M 4:02:22 3:54:21
5232 2453 EMANUELE CEREA FRA D-M 4:02:23 3:57:05
5233 2726 RUBEN ALVAREZ RICO ESP D-M 4:02:25 3:59:32
5234 10194 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ DEL AMO ESP G-M 4:02:25 4:00:37
5235 7671 MATT ATTWELL GBR C-M 4:02:25 3:53:40
5236 F1283 CARMEN BARGUEÑO DIAZ ESP E-F 4:02:25 4:00:38
5237 6048 RICHARD HOUSTON GBR E-M 4:02:25 3:56:05
5238 145 PAUL DOGARU GBR C-M 4:02:25 4:00:18
5239 4310 JAVIER FERNANDEZ GBR C-M 4:02:26 3:59:31
5240 F186 EVA PERKMANN ITA E-F 4:02:26 3:57:18
5241 4889 MARCOS SALINERO PARRA ESP E-M 4:02:26 3:59:44
5242 6938 GONZALO CRIADO FIGÓN ESP C-M 4:02:26 3:53:06
5243 5977 MIGUEL CRUZ AMOROS ESP J-M 4:02:26 3:58:00
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5244 3721 UGO MARRA ITA G-M 4:02:26 3:57:19
5245 3303 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ ALBERT ESP F-M 4:02:27 3:54:26
5246 9236 OSCAR GONZALEZ BEJARANO ESP C-M 4:02:28 3:57:37
5247 F156 DOMINIQUE SIMONET FRA F-F 4:02:28 3:59:48
5248 4547 NICOLÁS MORÁN GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:02:29 3:54:44
5249 10230 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ NUÑEZ ESP B-M 4:02:29 3:55:14
5250 7657 RUI PEREIRA POR E-M 4:02:29 3:55:26
5251 3110 VALENTIN ROZALEN FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:02:30 4:00:36
5252 8341 VICTORIANO CABALLERO BARBA ESP E-M 4:02:30 3:55:00
5253 4440 RUBEN MUÑOZ SECILLA ESP C-M 4:02:31 3:58:00
5254 3419 RICARDO DIEZ PEREZ DE MEZQUI ESP G-M 4:02:31 4:00:10
5255 7144 OSCAR FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:02:31 3:56:30
5256 6662 GUILLERMO FERNÁNDEZ CARRASCO ESP E-M 4:02:33 3:55:40
5257 6764 GIOVAN BATTISTA PREVE ESP G-M 4:02:33 3:56:04
5258 6120 JEROME DELAMARCHE FRA F-M 4:02:34 3:59:25
5259 3615 VIDALENC LAURENT FRA G-M 4:02:34 3:59:26
5260 9412 ALFREDO FAURO ALONSO ESP F-M 4:02:35 3:56:34
5261 3397 FABRIZIO SANTINI ITA E-M 4:02:35 3:58:21
5262 5731 RAFAEL ORTIZ GUTIERREZ MEX D-M 4:02:36 3:58:55
5263 7057 JAVIER HARO LLADO ESP C-M 4:02:36 3:55:45
5264 7154 CARLOS CARREÑO ARGUDO ESP D-M 4:02:37 3:59:49
5265 4047 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ DEL BLANCO ESP D-M 4:02:39 3:59:52
5266 4809 JOSE ANTONIO BAUTISTA HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:02:41 4:00:07
5267 4776 ARTEMIO ALCAÑIZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:02:41 3:56:13
5268 9304 CHRISTIAN BARTSCH CASARES ESP C-M 4:02:41 3:57:26
5269 3447 JESÚS M ALVAREZ RAMÍREZ ESP F-M 4:02:42 3:56:10
5270 6777 JAVIER LARUMBE ODERIZ ESP C-M 4:02:42 3:54:58
5271 2538 CARLOS BELTRÁN GARCÍA-ECHÁN RUS G-M 4:02:42 3:56:10
5272 4059 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO MORENO ESP E-M 4:02:43 3:59:06
5273 2057 JORGE MIRO CERVERA ESP C-M 4:02:43 4:01:33
5274 9268 RAUL MORA PRIETO ESP D-M 4:02:44 3:56:49
5275 5827 NICOLA CANESE ITA D-M 4:02:44 3:57:28
5276 4048 MATHIAS SKAR-GISLINGE DEN C-M 4:02:46 4:01:46
5277 8673 DAVID AGUILAR TRIVIÑO ESP C-M 4:02:46 3:58:53
5278 5211 PEDRO LUIS LOPEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:02:46 4:00:02
5279 7588 MIGUEL BARBERO FUENLABRADA ESP D-M 4:02:47 4:00:43
5280 4575 PEDRO CUESTA SANTOS ESP D-M 4:02:48 3:55:52
5281 6368 RUBÉN SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP C-M 4:02:50 3:59:19
5282 7609 IVAN MUÑOZ TORRIJOS ESP C-M 4:02:51 3:59:18
5283 4167 FRANCICO JAVIER GOMEZ PAREDS ESP E-M 4:02:51 3:53:05
5284 6913 ANTONIO SERRANO VALERO ESP E-M 4:02:51 3:58:23
5285 1211 JAVIER TORREGROSA ROS ESP D-M 4:02:52 3:53:05
5286 7372 JUAN QUESADA RUIZ ESP G-M 4:02:52 3:53:05
5287 4903 MAURICIO CANOVAS SANSANO ESP E-M 4:02:52 3:53:05
5288 7018 RAUL ILLANES AYALA ESP E-M 4:02:52 3:57:11
5289 4593 JAVIER PASCUAL ORBE ESP D-M 4:02:52 3:58:09
5290 10347 LEON ANDRES BETANCUR MEJIA ESP B-M 4:02:52 3:56:01
5291 9843 CLEMENTE SALAS OLIVARES ESP E-M 4:02:53 3:55:01
5292 F1231 TERESA COLAS TOMAS ESP C-F 4:02:54 3:58:10
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5293 10413 ALVARO CASAS HERRERO ESP D-M 4:02:54 4:01:37
5294 8815 ANGEL MARTINEZ DE BAÑOS ESP F-M 4:02:54 3:56:00
5295 8161 RAÚL REGAL RAMOS ESP E-M 4:02:55 3:59:42
5296 F437 MIRIAM DEL PRADO CATALINA ESP E-F 4:02:55 3:55:34
5297 9130 DANIEL ROMERO PUERTA ESP C-M 4:02:56 3:56:09
5298 6633 MARIO JULIAN ROMERO GALVEZ ESP F-M 4:02:56 3:56:55
5299 2671 ANGEL DOMINGUEZ MARIN ESP G-M 4:02:57 3:59:46
5300 5259 FRANCISCO JESÚS GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP D-M 4:03:00 4:00:13
5301 9227 ISRAEL VILLA LIMON ESP D-M 4:03:01 3:56:42
5302 F533 MARIA TERESA RUBIO LUIS ESP C-F 4:03:01 3:58:38
5303 1722 JUAN CARLOS SERRA COLMENAR ESP F-M 4:03:02 4:00:33
5304 3477 JOSE MANUEL MORAN GARCIA ESP I-M 4:03:02 4:00:14
5305 1877 ALBERTO CONCEPCION GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:03:03 4:01:46
5306 3588 GABRIEL PALACIOS HERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 4:03:04 3:59:31
5307 3905 IGNACIO VICENTE GARCIA ESP D-M 4:03:04 3:59:51
5308 8033 RAIMUNDO LUIS NARANJO MARTIN-SIERR ESP E-M 4:03:05 3:58:43
5309 2650 RUBEN MANCHEÑO HERBELLA ESP C-M 4:03:06 4:00:23
5310 8814 CESAR MENDIETA BODEGUERO ESP E-M 4:03:07 3:57:48
5311 6688 JOSE MARIA RENTERO RUBIO ESP G-M 4:03:07 3:57:46
5312 7562 CARLOS GUTIERREZ RUBIO ESP D-M 4:03:08 3:56:44
5313 2628 LORENZO TRUJILLO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:03:08 4:02:34
5314 2446 JOSÉ FRANCISCO GODOY LUJAN ESP F-M 4:03:09 3:57:26
5315 4980 CLAUDIO RONCHI ITA F-M 4:03:11 4:00:10
5316 2573 ANTONIO HUERTA GARCÍA ESP H-M 4:03:12 3:56:23
5317 4461 RAÚL LINARES LINARES ESP C-M 4:03:13 4:02:32
5318 6323 CARMELO CLAVAÍN GONZÁLEZ ESP D-M 4:03:13 3:57:48
5319 3399 PEDRO POMPOSO GALBARRIARTU ESP G-M 4:03:13 3:59:38
5320 6206 ELADIO HERRANZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:03:13 3:53:44
5321 6844 JAVIER GUTIÉRREZ HIDALGO ESP C-M 4:03:13 3:55:38
5322 9748 RAUL TOLEDANO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:03:14 4:01:55
5323 4792 CHARLES RANDAXHE BEL C-M 4:03:14 3:58:19
5324 10376 FRANCISCO JAVIER FELIX LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:03:16 3:59:26
5325 4416 VINCENT DELAIR FRA E-M 4:03:16 4:00:39
5326 6593 ALBERTO PEREZ ALAMO ESP G-M 4:03:17 3:56:27
5327 6352 VALENTÍN SANTAMARIA GALEA ESP D-M 4:03:17 3:57:24
5328 6084 PEDRO MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ GALÁN ESP D-M 4:03:17 3:55:42
5329 6949 JUAN MENDOZA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:03:18 4:00:23
5330 4064 EMILIO BLANCO DE LA FUENTE ESP F-M 4:03:19 4:00:22
5331 1549 COREY ROLLNER USA D-M 4:03:19 3:56:53
5332 6564 DAVID AMES GBR F-M 4:03:20 3:59:18
5333 4688 JOSÉ LORENZO MARCOS GARCÍA ESP F-M 4:03:20 4:00:30
5334 5454 SANTIAGO MONFORT FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:03:21 3:57:00
5335 F1241 FLOR MARIA CASTILLO MANCILLA ESP E-F 4:03:21 3:57:07
5336 4130 BERTRAND DENEUX FRA I-M 4:03:21 4:00:44
5337 5238 XURXO MANUEL CONDE SIEIRA ESP D-M 4:03:21 3:59:38
5338 5368 JOSE FERNANDEZ ALBERTOS ESP D-M 4:03:24 3:58:24
5339 5338 ANTONIO LUIS CORRAL LACALLE ESP E-M 4:03:26 4:00:30
5340 F153 HELEN BLAND USA G-F 4:03:26 3:59:45
5341 4184 LUIS FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:03:26 4:00:13
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5342 5094 F. JAVIER MOYA MADROÑAL ESP D-M 4:03:27 3:56:29
5343 1560 ALFONSO EMILIO FUENTES SOLANA ESP C-M 4:03:28 3:56:59
5344 2266 JUAN CARLOS MUÑOZ VIANA ESP F-M 4:03:30 4:02:38
5345 8152 PABLO MARTÍNEZ GALLARDO ESP F-M 4:03:31 3:58:45
5346 8548 EMILIO RODRÍGUEZ PRADO ESP C-M 4:03:31 3:59:38
5347 8497 REYNALDO ROJAS ÁLVAREZ ESP C-M 4:03:31 3:59:38
5348 7759 JULIO RENÉ GARCIA VALLE ESP H-M 4:03:33 4:02:58
5349 7289 JESUS PAREDES BOTELLA ESP C-M 4:03:34 4:00:29
5350 8747 LIZA (ESPOSO) BARATACHEA USA C-M 4:03:34 3:56:08
5351 6063 JOSE LUIS MANCEBO SERRANO ESP E-M 4:03:35 4:00:07
5352 8007 JOSE GONZALEZ BENITEZ ESP G-M 4:03:35 4:00:06
5353 F201 AGUEDA VILLALBA MONTOYA ESP D-F 4:03:37 3:59:48
5354 8850 DAVID IBARRA MARTÍN ESP D-M 4:03:37 4:00:09
5355 1927 LUIS PISSARRA POR D-M 4:03:39 4:00:06
5356 5862 FRANCISCO JOSÉ UTRERO RIVERA ESP C-M 4:03:39 3:54:47
5357 7265 DOMENICO PELLICANO ITA F-M 4:03:39 3:55:05
5358 6321 ANDRES EDUARDO MONTIEL RUIZ ESP G-M 4:03:39 4:03:11
5359 8266 RAMIRO NOGUEIRA ESP E-M 4:03:39 4:01:06
5360 6618 JULIO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP H-M 4:03:40 3:59:14
5361 8168 JESUS MARTIN MARTIN-ANDINO ESP G-M 4:03:41 3:55:56
5362 9192 ALVARO GONZALEZ GALLEGO ESP C-M 4:03:41 3:57:01
5363 5061 JUAN LUIS VICTORIA FERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 4:03:41 3:57:30
5364 3522 CANDIDO MARTINEZ IGLESIAS ESP F-M 4:03:42 3:59:46
5365 5742 ALEJANDRO BENITO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:03:43 3:57:18
5366 7664 RUBEN MONTESINO SUELA ESP F-M 4:03:43 4:00:53
5367 4180 IVAN BARTOLOME BUENO ESP D-M 4:03:44 3:55:12
5368 7015 TOMÁS MIRA UGUINA ESP C-M 4:03:44 3:57:53
5369 7204 OSCAR SORIA RODRÍGUEZ ESP E-M 4:03:45 3:55:55
5370 2696 GÉRARD REYS FRA I-M 4:03:45 4:02:22
5371 7507 JOSE ANTONIO APARICIO RICOTE ESP E-M 4:03:45 3:59:01
5372 7921 LUIS IVAN FERNANDEZ LOSADA ESP F-M 4:03:45 3:55:16
5373 3106 FRANCISCO JOSE IZQUIERO GALLARDO ESP D-M 4:03:46 3:59:48
5374 8545 MANUEL LORENTE ALVAREZ ESP E-M 4:03:46 4:01:05
5375 5786 JOSE LORENTE ÁLVAREZ ESP E-M 4:03:47 4:01:05
5376 3877 ALVARO REMON LEGORBURU ESP D-M 4:03:47 4:00:00
5377 9452 ROBERTO ECHAVARRI CHOCARRO ESP F-M 4:03:48 3:59:27
5378 5932 RAPHAEL POLLET BEL G-M 4:03:48 3:59:04
5379 5095 ANTONIO GARCÍA DE LA CRUZ ESP C-M 4:03:48 4:01:23
5380 4342 MIGUEL BARRERA NARANJO ESP F-M 4:03:48 4:00:15
5381 7722 JOSÉ GARCÍA MESA ESP F-M 4:03:49 4:00:37
5382 7143 JAVIER MEDINA RUIZ ESP D-M 4:03:49 3:59:47
5383 6232 JOSE BRITO CORREIA ESP E-M 4:03:49 3:56:57
5384 5151 ANTONIO ARIAS PALOMERO ESP E-M 4:03:50 3:56:54
5385 8872 RAFAEL JIMENEZ MATEO ESP C-M 4:03:51 3:59:59
5386 6217 ALVARO JESUS PEREZ DIAZ ESP D-M 4:03:51 3:54:48
5387 5894 MICKAEL NILIAS VILLA CANO FRA E-M 4:03:51 4:00:54
5388 F208 STÉPHANIE DELEU BEL C-F 4:03:51 3:58:56
5389 9986 JUAN ANTONIO LOZANO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:03:52 3:55:56
5390 6059 ANGEL BARRIOS FRAILE ESP F-M 4:03:52 3:58:55
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5391 4398 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARANGOA MARQUÉS ESP F-M 4:03:53 3:56:09
5392 2248 JOSÉ CARLOS COSTA POR G-M 4:03:53 3:55:11
5393 7495 DEVIN JOSEPH UNWIN ESP C-M 4:03:54 4:00:08
5394 7518 BORJA GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP C-M 4:03:55 3:55:58
5395 3203 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:03:55 3:59:49
5396 6874 LUIS SANTOS VICENS ESP D-M 4:03:55 3:55:59
5397 6319 JOSÉ ÁLVAREZ ESP C-M 4:03:56 3:55:03
5398 6462 JAVIER HORTELANO DE LA LAST ESP F-M 4:03:56 3:59:32
5399 5490 RAFAEL GÓMEZ DE PARADA ESP E-M 4:03:57 3:56:44
5400 7191 DANIEL SANZ SIERRA ESP D-M 4:03:57 4:03:47
5401 F808 YOLANDA GIL LUCAS ESP D-F 4:03:57 3:58:53
5402 5644 WILLIAM DAGOSTINO USA I-M 4:03:57 3:55:12
5403 F440 MORIEN JANSE NED C-F 4:03:58 4:01:04
5404 5640 MAURICE EPPINGS NED G-M 4:03:58 4:01:03
5405 3302 JUAN CARLOS GONZALO PEREZ ESP E-M 4:03:58 3:57:07
5406 10458 JULIAN SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP G-M 4:03:58 3:57:40
5407 5358 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 4:03:59 3:58:42
5408 3872 JAN COUMANS NED J-M 4:03:59 4:01:47
5409 7189 ANGEL MORENO.VENTAS GONZAL ESP H-M 4:04:02 3:57:40
5410 5991 EDUARDO SUBIRAN ALBA ESP I-M 4:04:02 4:00:31
5411 F188 WYNNE DILLON USA C-F 4:04:03 4:00:34
5412 8158 ANDRES FERNANDEZ CAMPUZANO ESP D-M 4:04:04 3:59:11
5413 6792 CLAUDE-ANDRE MOECKLI SUI G-M 4:04:04 3:54:52
5414 8231 JUAN PEDRO CUENCA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:04:06 4:00:50
5415 F229 ANNA WINNARD GBR C-F 4:04:06 4:01:39
5416 5479 MARC POTTER GBR D-M 4:04:06 4:01:40
5417 7641 ANTONIO PERALES PIZARRO ESP E-M 4:04:06 4:02:01
5418 6299 ALBERTO CADENAS SÁEZ ESP E-M 4:04:07 3:57:43
5419 7701 JUAN CARLOS CORDERO ERUSTES ESP D-M 4:04:08 3:55:28
5420 4915 ROBERTO GARCIA VILLAVERDE ESP E-M 4:04:08 4:03:04
5421 9494 LEWIS PROUDFOOT GBR C-M 4:04:09 3:55:01
5422 3317 DUNCAN MCNEILL GBR C-M 4:04:10 3:58:39
5423 F281 ITZIAR MARTIN REYES ESP B-F 4:04:10 3:58:08
5424 7104 VÍCTOR GUTIÉRREZ HERRERO ESP D-M 4:04:11 4:00:49
5425 6942 JOSE RAMON REVUELTA AJA ESP F-M 4:04:11 4:00:01
5426 6024 PABLO MONTENEGRO PABLOS ESP F-M 4:04:11 3:59:28
5427 5517 ANDREAS MICHL GER E-M 4:04:12 3:59:27
5428 9633 LUIS JIMENEZ RUBIO ESP K-M 4:04:12 4:01:59
5429 5673 GERMAN ANTONIO PEINADOR IZQUIERDO ESP H-M 4:04:13 3:58:36
5430 4783 FRANCISCO PEREGRINA DUPERÓN ESP E-M 4:04:13 3:57:21
5431 10102 JUAN PEDRO FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ESP F-M 4:04:13 4:00:49
5432 3683 JOSE ANTONIO GUTIERREZ DE LA MATA ESP E-M 4:04:15 3:58:14
5433 6508 ANGEL LUIS AZNAR MAYOR ESP E-M 4:04:17 3:57:23
5434 5032 JUAN ANTONIO PUJANTE MESEGUER ESP C-M 4:04:18 3:57:24
5435 5254 EDUARDO RUIZ-AYUCAR BERLINCH ESP D-M 4:04:18 3:56:44
5436 2558 SALVATORE BURRAFATO ITA F-M 4:04:19 4:03:39
5437 F344 ARANCHA PALACIO GONZALEZ ESP E-F 4:04:21 3:59:25
5438 6693 FELIPE NAVARRO LOPEZ ESP H-M 4:04:21 4:01:12
5439 5817 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ ESTEBAN ESP E-M 4:04:22 3:57:46
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5440 7436 JULIO VAZQUEZ GOMEZ ESP I-M 4:04:24 4:00:00
5441 9926 RAUL MARTIN DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 4:04:24 4:03:35
5442 10336 JOSE CARLOS PAJUELO RESINO ESP E-M 4:04:24 4:01:39
5443 5872 FRANCISCO JAVIER TORIO IGLESIAS ESP E-M 4:04:25 3:59:30
5444 5830 FERNANDO GIL DIAZ ESP D-M 4:04:26 4:00:16
5445 6351 JAKOB LORRE BEL C-M 4:04:29 3:59:26
5446 6609 DIDIER BINTEIN BEL C-M 4:04:29 3:59:26
5447 6880 JAVIER CASULLERAS CALVO ESP E-M 4:04:30 3:58:02
5448 5276 DAVID GARCÍA RIVAS ESP C-M 4:04:30 3:58:52
5449 7414 JOSE MORENO CERVERA-M. ESP E-M 4:04:30 3:58:53
5450 9769 FRANCISCO TREJO FRIAS ESP D-M 4:04:33 4:00:51
5451 3500 RAÚL GUILLERMO LUCAS ESP G-M 4:04:34 4:02:35
5452 5829 JAVIER BERLANA SÁEZ ESP E-M 4:04:34 4:01:01
5453 7313 ANDRE LEITE POR C-M 4:04:35 4:00:29
5454 4885 JOSÉ LUIS RENEDO JIMÉNEZ ESP F-M 4:04:35 3:57:51
5455 F574 BÁRBARA GORDILLO ESCOBAR ESP C-F 4:04:35 3:58:23
5456 5612 PABLO PÉREZ LÓPEZ ESP G-M 4:04:37 4:01:31
5457 4514 CARLOS VICENTE LÓPEZ-LILLO CAÑADAS ESP E-M 4:04:37 3:58:54
5458 5347 JOSE CARLOS ROSSEL MONTESINOS ESP D-M 4:04:38 3:54:59
5459 8272 DIDIER CABIOCH FRA G-M 4:04:39 4:03:17
5460 5515 CARLOS EDGAR MORENO SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 4:04:39 3:56:32
5461 5309 ALEJANDRO MÁRMOL MARCO ESP D-M 4:04:39 4:02:36
5462 8853 TOMAS IGLESIAS MELENDEZ ESP E-M 4:04:40 4:01:27
5463 4838 PEDRO MIGUEL SAAVEDRA HERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 4:04:41 4:00:13
5464 5045 EMILIANO ROMERO NIETO ESP D-M 4:04:41 4:01:00
5465 5340 OSCAR CALERO ESCOBAR ESP D-M 4:04:41 3:58:41
5466 10034 VICTOR DOMENECH TORREGROSA ESP C-M 4:04:42 3:55:03
5467 6022 DEEPAK BHAGRA USA F-M 4:04:42 3:57:01
5468 7819 AUGUSTO JOSE CISNEROS COSTAS ESP F-M 4:04:43 3:59:06
5469 7863 IGNACIO OSONA ESP E-M 4:04:43 4:01:16
5470 4579 MANUEL GOMEZ ALONSO ESP E-M 4:04:43 3:58:28
5471 10150 RACHID MOHAMED MOHAND ESP C-M 4:04:44 3:55:05
5472 5270 JEAN-RENE DEBIEVRE FRA G-M 4:04:44 3:59:56
5473 5730 PAOLO SALVIONI ITA C-M 4:04:46 4:00:01
5474 1395 PEDRO MARIA MATA ALONSO ESP G-M 4:04:46 4:02:37
5475 4902 OSCAR GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:04:46 4:00:48
5476 4288 MANUEL DELGADO VILA ESP D-M 4:04:46 3:58:21
5477 10437 MICHAEL JANKOWSKI USA F-M 4:04:47 4:00:35
5478 6576 OSCAR MATEOS MATEOS ESP D-M 4:04:48 4:03:59
5479 6300 ESTANISLAO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:04:49 3:59:38
5480 F474 CHRISTELLE PEREZ FRA E-F 4:04:49 4:02:09
5481 8082 ANTONIO BERNARDEZ GI BERNARDEZ GIL FOURNIER ESP D-M 4:04:50 3:57:55
5482 F357 JOHANNA DEVINE AUS C-F 4:04:50 3:57:14
5483 5243 DIONISIO UTRERO VENTAS ESP D-M 4:04:51 4:00:57
5484 6804 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP H-M 4:04:51 3:55:31
5485 4480 RAUL DIÑEIRO BELLO ESP E-M 4:04:51 4:01:35
5486 7040 FERNANDO HERNAIZ SOBRINO ESP C-M 4:04:53 3:59:38
5487 F132 OLGA CAÑADAS CANO ESP C-F 4:04:54 4:04:07
5488 5299 TOMÁS ARDANUY RASO ESP C-M 4:04:54 3:58:50
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5489 5573 NICOLAS PENET FRA D-M 4:04:55 4:01:23
5490 7610 JOSÉ GUILLERMO ZÚÑIGA PONCE MEX I-M 4:04:56 4:04:01
5491 4426 EMILIO JESÚS DE MIGUEL DELEITO ESP E-M 4:04:57 4:02:08
5492 F859 MARIA DEL PILAR CAMARA RUBIO MEX E-F 4:04:57 4:02:12
5493 6900 EUSEBIO MOLINILLO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:04:58 4:03:10
5494 5844 JESUS Mª ARROYO FDEZ-SERRANO ESP G-M 4:04:58 4:01:49
5495 6019 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN GARCIA ESP F-M 4:04:58 3:57:33
5496 6668 MAURICIO SANCHEZ FDEZ. CAMPO ESP F-M 4:04:59 3:55:43
5497 5931 RUBEN PORTELA BARRIOS ESP E-M 4:04:59 4:00:03
5498 59 ANTONIO RIVERA DIAZ-JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:05:02 4:03:36
5499 3593 JEAN LOUIS CASTELAIN FRA G-M 4:05:02 4:02:21
5500 9058 JUAN RAMON SANTANA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:05:03 3:57:17
5501 2209 EUGENIOS ZAKINTHINOS GRE D-M 4:05:04 4:03:27
5502 5147 BREDECHE CHRISTOPHE FRA D-M 4:05:04 4:02:05
5503 F219 FERGUI NOURA FRA F-F 4:05:04 4:02:24
5504 6700 ALVARO LUNA DE TOLEDO ESP D-M 4:05:05 4:00:38
5505 5185 ALEJANDRO JOSÉ ANDRÉS JÁCOME CRC D-M 4:05:05 3:58:47
5506 10296 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROSAS RAMOS ESP F-M 4:05:05 4:00:05
5507 6392 EUGENIO PAVON ROJO ESP H-M 4:05:07 3:56:12
5508 F487 FRANÇOISE JACQUEMART FRA F-F 4:05:09 4:03:03
5509 4636 MARCOS GARCIA MARCH ESP E-M 4:05:09 3:58:18
5510 9679 JUAN FRANCISCO HIDALGO HERNAN ESP E-M 4:05:10 3:56:38
5511 5866 CHEMA POLANCO CEDENILLA ESP G-M 4:05:10 4:00:45
5512 5860 JOHN VERHEGGEN NED F-M 4:05:11 4:00:45
5513 8526 MIGUEL TORRES BARAHONA ESP D-M 4:05:12 4:00:24
5514 4372 JUAN LUIS ESTEBAN PEREZ ESP E-M 4:05:14 4:02:15
5515 6428 MIGUEL ANGEL PELAEZ BRUÑA ESP D-M 4:05:16 3:57:00
5516 3217 DANIEL GALLEGO LANNERSKOOG ESP C-M 4:05:16 4:01:07
5517 8649 JULIO SALVADOR PUMARES BACHILLER ESP C-M 4:05:18 3:56:13
5518 5960 MARIANO BALLESTERO CAMACHO ESP D-M 4:05:19 4:01:13
5519 3589 ALEJANDRO RODRIGO SILGADO ESP C-M 4:05:19 4:03:29
5520 10256 JOSE MIGUEL MUÑOZ VARGAS ESP C-M 4:05:20 4:01:17
5521 6933 JOSE CARLOS SANTALLA LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:05:21 4:00:14
5522 5060 JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:05:22 3:59:11
5523 7511 DAVID GONZÁLEZ QUINTANA ESP D-M 4:05:24 4:00:23
5524 9786 MARIO GALIANA MONTERO ESP E-M 4:05:24 3:57:30
5525 5179 JOSÉ PEINADO GONZALEZ ESP I-M 4:05:25 3:57:51
5526 8827 ROBERTO CRUZ MILLAN ESP C-M 4:05:26 4:01:49
5527 6461 MANUEL ORCERA VALERO ESP G-M 4:05:27 3:58:34
5528 8711 SASCHA STANGE GER C-M 4:05:28 3:57:52
5529 10009 AGUSTIN JAVIER ALONSO DERQUI ESP C-M 4:05:28 3:57:17
5530 6494 FRANCISCO POYATOS MORILLAS ESP H-M 4:05:31 4:02:23
5531 F22 ROSA MARIA SANROMAN CIUDAD ESP F-F 4:05:32 4:04:56
5532 7512 MICHAL BIGOS SVK C-M 4:05:32 3:56:33
5533 8030 VICTOR GARCIA VINAGRE ESP C-M 4:05:33 4:03:08
5534 6579 GUILLAUME AMIAUD ESP C-M 4:05:33 4:03:07
5535 6854 LUIS MANUEL FERIA SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:05:34 4:02:29
5536 F263 SANDRA SCHNEIDER GER C-F 4:05:35 4:02:38
5537 1610 JOSE MANUEL DE LA CRUZ SUAREZ ESP D-M 4:05:35 4:03:14
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5538 6623 YANN LE BIAVANT FRA E-M 4:05:36 4:02:03
5539 F197 VIRGINIA CRESPO IGLESIAS ESP F-F 4:05:37 4:03:50
5540 2415 CARLOS MARTINEZ MUÑOZ ESP D-M 4:05:38 3:59:11
5541 6969 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ MUÑOZ ESP D-M 4:05:38 3:59:10
5542 5503 VICTOR MANUEL NEIRA ALONSO ESP E-M 4:05:41 3:59:21
5543 7725 JOSE MARIA RUIZ MANZANO ESP F-M 4:05:42 4:01:21
5544 9762 ANTONIO CARABAÑA PEREZ ESP F-M 4:05:42 4:00:05
5545 7493 RAFAEL TEJEDOR MUNUERA ESP F-M 4:05:42 3:57:03
5546 3427 JULIÁN MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 4:05:42 3:57:44
5547 5653 JUAN CARLOS MORENO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:05:43 3:59:57
5548 4369 ANGEL MANUEL CIFUENTES MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:05:44 3:59:57
5549 5582 BRUNO LOPEZ FRA F-M 4:05:45 4:02:41
5550 8145 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ DE CORDOBA ESP H-M 4:05:45 4:04:51
5551 9123 ISRAEL REYES SOTO ESP D-M 4:05:46 3:59:07
5552 2414 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ TRAPERO ESP E-M 4:05:46 4:02:49
5553 3710 OSCAR RUBEN ISIDRO LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:05:47 3:58:21
5554 9654 ANDRES SANCHEZ NIETO ESP E-M 4:05:47 4:03:46
5555 8772 CARLOS POLO ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:05:47 4:01:55
5556 4655 JOSÉ JUAN MENCHERO GARRIDO ESP C-M 4:05:48 4:00:17
5557 2157 JOSEF PARGGER AUT G-M 4:05:49 3:58:22
5558 424 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO ESP C-M 4:05:49 4:01:56
5559 9159 JOSE RIVERA FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 4:05:50 4:01:09
5560 5996 ENRIQUE SERRANO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:05:51 4:03:08
5561 6567 JESÚS GUISÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP E-M 4:05:51 4:00:45
5562 6068 JULIO MEIRELES POR I-M 4:05:52 4:03:05
5563 7120 JOSE MANUEL AVILA RUIZ RUANO ESP D-M 4:05:52 3:58:51
5564 10289 JOSE JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA ESP F-M 4:05:52 3:58:44
5565 1770 JONATHAN VAN CASPEL NED H-M 4:05:54 4:04:26
5566 5697 MARIO RAMIREZ ORTUZAR ESP D-M 4:05:54 3:57:12
5567 4650 JAVIER RAMIREZ ORTUZAR ESP D-M 4:05:54 3:57:12
5568 6873 ESTEBAN CAJA SAMBOAL ESP D-M 4:05:54 4:01:16
5569 1102 ANTONIO RODRIGO CESPEDES ESP G-M 4:05:54 4:03:29
5570 8431 IGNACIO TORRIJOS MORALES ESP G-M 4:05:56 4:00:50
5571 8031 DIMOSTHENIS ANASTASIADIS GRE G-M 4:05:57 3:55:51
5572 5716 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ BATALLA ESP D-M 4:05:57 4:02:29
5573 7545 CARLOS CRISOL PUERTAS ESP G-M 4:05:57 4:02:47
5574 7648 CESARE ALLAVENA ESP D-M 4:05:58 4:03:12
5575 3816 JUAN PABLO MUÑOZ ALPUENTE ESP F-M 4:05:58 4:02:42
5576 4175 PEDRO CRIADO PEINADO ESP D-M 4:05:59 4:00:51
5577 F408 PAMELA LAUROFF USA E-F 4:05:59 4:00:15
5578 5318 DAVID OTERO SERRANO ESP C-M 4:06:00 4:02:13
5579 6430 SANTIAGO BUSONS GORDO ESP F-M 4:06:00 3:58:38
5580 6670 RAUL HERNÁNDEZ TROMPETA ESP F-M 4:06:01 3:59:55
5581 8811 IGNACIO HIDALGO MARTIN ESP E-M 4:06:02 4:00:06
5582 7637 IAN CHRISTIE GBR F-M 4:06:02 3:56:43
5583 1362 JAVIER MORENO TORRERO ESP F-M 4:06:03 4:02:37
5584 10085 SAYNO ABRAHAM SARMIENTO PALOMINO ESP C-M 4:06:03 4:05:09
5585 9607 ALBERTO COSTILLA GARCIA ESP H-M 4:06:04 4:03:52
5586 4401 JUAN RAMÓN DE CASO ALEGRE ESP F-M 4:06:06 4:05:17
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5587 5533 OSCAR PANTOJA GUERRERO ESP E-M 4:06:06 4:03:53
5588 5461 DAVID QUINZAÑOS GARCIA ESP F-M 4:06:06 4:03:53
5589 5767 FERNANDO JOSE SANCHEZ RISCO ESP E-M 4:06:07 4:04:42
5590 3849 NICOLAS HERNANDEZ SERRANO ESP D-M 4:06:07 4:03:32
5591 4158 JOSE MANUEL MUÑOZ ROJAS ESP D-M 4:06:09 4:05:02
5592 8573 JAVIER CALVO MATEOS ESP D-M 4:06:09 4:02:11
5593 6343 JOSE MANUEL MOYA CASARES ESP F-M 4:06:10 3:58:59
5594 9053 DAVID ROZALÉN BUSTIN ESP C-M 4:06:10 4:01:53
5595 3054 JUAN ANTONIO GIL BARRAGÁN ESP E-M 4:06:11 4:05:04
5596 7694 MANUEL ROZALÉN BUSTIN ESP D-M 4:06:11 4:01:53
5597 5170 MARIO GONZALEZ CHIFON ESP E-M 4:06:12 3:58:38
5598 8877 CARLOS PÉREZ-CASTEJÓN MIGUE ESP G-M 4:06:13 3:58:00
5599 5882 ANDREAS BERG GER E-M 4:06:13 3:59:26
5600 8345 RAÚL BARBER MORENO ESP C-M 4:06:13 3:57:48
5601 5584 JOSÉ MARÍA IZQUIERDO SÁNCHEZ ESP G-M 4:06:14 3:59:04
5602 3116 FRANCISCO JOSE BARBERO JIMENEZ ESP H-M 4:06:14 3:57:48
5603 5648 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ RAMÍREZ ESP E-M 4:06:14 4:00:07
5604 F651 ALECIA RENSHAW USA C-F 4:06:14 3:58:59
5605 7149 PABLO CANALES ESP E-M 4:06:14 3:59:53
5606 3010 LEONE GIUSEPPE ITA G-M 4:06:15 4:04:41
5607 1538 ÁLVARO ROBLES VILLARES ESP C-M 4:06:15 3:59:28
5608 8130 SALVADOR PUIG ASENSIO ESP C-M 4:06:15 3:58:38
5609 4532 ANTONIO JUAN UREBA ALVAREZ-OSSORI ESP E-M 4:06:16 4:00:02
5610 5191 ANTONIO TABANERA NADALES ESP F-M 4:06:17 4:05:17
5611 4863 YANNICK LEBORGNE FRA C-M 4:06:18 4:03:28
5612 F266 LILIANE TERRAL FRA G-F 4:06:18 4:00:32
5613 6793 EUGENIO LOPEZ PEINADO ESP F-M 4:06:20 4:00:38
5614 6783 ARMANDO ALVAREZ BRAVO ESP E-M 4:06:20 3:58:46
5615 5113 CHRISTIAN LOZANO ESP C-M 4:06:21 3:59:42
5616 4156 JAVIER MIRANDA CEBRIÁN ESP C-M 4:06:21 3:59:41
5617 8049 MICHAL ZYWICZKA POL C-M 4:06:22 3:59:36
5618 7794 WILLIAM RODGERS GBR H-M 4:06:22 3:59:57
5619 1919 SALVADOR DOMENECH LERMA ESP H-M 4:06:23 4:04:45
5620 6403 SALVADOR COSTA HERVÁS ESP E-M 4:06:23 4:04:44
5621 5834 OSCAR RICO NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:06:23 3:59:36
5622 7036 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ PAEZ ESP I-M 4:06:24 4:01:56
5623 7237 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:06:24 4:01:56
5624 7951 LUIS HERRERO MANSO ESP D-M 4:06:25 3:59:31
5625 6742 JAVIER DE LA HOZ CARRETERO ESP D-M 4:06:25 3:57:24
5626 4169 ANTONIO DE DIOS MONTES ESP D-M 4:06:27 4:00:03
5627 5652 IGNACIO SANCHEZ-VIZCAINO VAL ESP E-M 4:06:29 4:00:05
5628 744 ENRIQUE FAJARDO LIAÑO ESP D-M 4:06:30 4:02:58
5629 6848 BROTTET DAMIEN FRA C-M 4:06:30 4:02:59
5630 6129 IGNACIO MENDEZ DE VIGO DE ELORRIAGA ESP F-M 4:06:31 4:03:16
5631 9121 PABLO SERRANO MUÑOZ ESP F-M 4:06:31 4:03:16
5632 1520 YANNICK DESPREAUX FRA E-M 4:06:33 4:04:11
5633 7311 ANTONIO RUBIO MUGA ESP D-M 4:06:33 4:00:35
5634 7405 FRANCISCO JAVIER CASAS JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:06:33 3:58:01
5635 2868 CARLOS PARRA DE PABLO ESP C-M 4:06:33 3:51:48
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5636 5058 AGUSTIN PASTOR RUFETE ESP D-M 4:06:34 4:05:27
5637 7019 ANGEL MANUEL ARRIBAS DEL OLMO ESP E-M 4:06:34 3:58:52
5638 3236 ALEJANDRO TARRIÑO ESCUDERO ESP C-M 4:06:35 4:02:48
5639 8200 BRIAN ADKINS ESP D-M 4:06:35 4:02:46
5640 9536 FILIPE AFONSO POR D-M 4:06:37 4:01:34
5641 6164 DAVID RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP C-M 4:06:38 3:55:51
5642 6103 EIRIK OSCAR CEDERBRAND ESP E-M 4:06:38 4:02:04
5643 F471 ERI LEE KOIKE THA G-F 4:06:38 4:02:10
5644 8863 MANUEL REDONDO LEIVA ESP D-M 4:06:39 4:03:55
5645 F355 HOLLY REID CAN D-F 4:06:39 4:01:26
5646 9487 JULIO RIADIGOS ARG G-M 4:06:40 3:57:59
5647 5782 DAVID PÉREZ HERRANZ ESP D-M 4:06:41 3:57:26
5648 10461 BRUNO SIMOES MARTINS POR C-M 4:06:41 4:03:22
5649 7901 FERNANDO FONSECA POR F-M 4:06:41 4:03:23
5650 4587 RAUL SANDEMETRIO RAGA ESP C-M 4:06:42 4:03:46
5651 5378 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP H-M 4:06:42 4:00:13
5652 3961 FRANCISCO JAVIER FELIPE LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:06:43 4:00:34
5653 5208 DAVID HERRANZ JIMENEZ USA D-M 4:06:44 4:03:29
5654 6247 JESÚS ALBERTO VOCES ALONSO ESP E-M 4:06:44 3:57:45
5655 7874 MARCO CAPULA ITA C-M 4:06:45 3:58:41
5656 10219 FRANCISCO LANCHA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:06:45 4:04:01
5657 8626 IAN SCOTT ESP B-M 4:06:45 3:54:54
5658 5845 JOSÉ LUIS DE CASTRO ANTA ESP G-M 4:06:45 3:59:37
5659 6891 ALFREDO GÓMEZ GÁLVEZ ESP E-M 4:06:45 4:01:21
5660 5142 FRANCISCO MIGUEL RIDAO BERBÉN ESP D-M 4:06:46 4:02:13
5661 2437 FIRINU FABIO ITA G-M 4:06:46 4:01:14
5662 4014 DARIUSZ MATYSEK POL D-M 4:06:46 4:04:06
5663 7931 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA FRUTOS ESP C-M 4:06:48 4:02:32
5664 5331 ANTONIO CESPEDES MARIN ESP H-M 4:06:48 4:02:59
5665 5226 ILDEFONSO LUCAS BLANCO ESP C-M 4:06:48 4:01:57
5666 6289 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA MOLINA ESP C-M 4:06:49 3:58:52
5667 7244 VICTOR TIMON ESP I-M 4:06:50 4:01:10
5668 6553 JOSÉ DAVID HERRERO RUIZ ESP F-M 4:06:50 4:01:19
5669 7865 FRANCISCO CONESA CERVANTES ESP F-M 4:06:51 3:57:35
5670 6004 FERNANDO MOLINA ZAMORA ESP E-M 4:06:51 4:02:07
5671 7739 ELOY TERCERO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:06:52 4:03:31
5672 5846 LESTER OBERG GER D-M 4:06:53 3:59:28
5673 2341 VINCENT GUILLON FRA C-M 4:06:54 4:04:01
5674 5809 PEDRO TOMÁS NEVADO-BATALLA MOREN ESP F-M 4:06:54 4:05:18
5675 7238 MIGUEL ALCALDE DE LOS DOLOR ESP G-M 4:06:54 4:02:26
5676 5840 CARLOS VARA VALBUENA ESP D-M 4:06:54 4:00:39
5677 8075 ANTONIO GOMEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:06:55 4:01:07
5678 10326 JOSE RAMIREZ PEREZ ESP C-M 4:06:58 4:00:20
5679 6071 EMILIANO IZQUIERDO FLORES ESP E-M 4:06:58 3:58:04
5680 3965 DUMORA BERNARD FRA H-M 4:06:59 4:03:07
5681 10438 FERNANDO PEREZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:07:00 4:02:43
5682 5911 DAVID OPORTO GÓMEZ ESP D-M 4:07:01 4:06:17
5683 1547 MANUEL LORENZO BARRIOS ORTIZ ESP E-M 4:07:01 4:03:54
5684 7430 SIMMIONNE WILLIAMS GBR C-M 4:07:02 4:01:56
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5685 6211 MARTIN ROJAS ESP D-M 4:07:06 4:02:31
5686 9844 IGNACIO MURO DUARTE ESP D-M 4:07:08 4:06:53
5687 7232 ALVARO AGUAYO GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:07:08 3:58:19
5688 5884 NATE PUALENGCO USA C-M 4:07:10 4:00:12
5689 6827 DANIEL BENITEZ ARELLANO ESP D-M 4:07:12 4:02:42
5690 F223 ANNIE SMITH GBR C-F 4:07:13 3:57:50
5691 3258 LUIS CESAR BARDAVIO ANTON ESP E-M 4:07:13 4:06:25
5692 F797 AMAIA SALVATIERRA ESP D-F 4:07:14 4:05:50
5693 6978 ARTURO ROMERO ESP E-M 4:07:16 4:01:12
5694 5330 IÑAKI ARGOTE MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:07:16 3:59:56
5695 6411 JUAN JOSÉ ALONSO CÁCERES ESP E-M 4:07:16 3:58:36
5696 5261 ANTONIO MONDÉJAR ALBALADEJO ESP G-M 4:07:17 3:59:57
5697 9466 LORENZO LÓPEZ-VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:07:17 4:01:27
5698 F185 KATHY DEROO BEL F-F 4:07:18 4:05:52
5699 7367 CELSO PRADOS ESP E-M 4:07:19 4:03:37
5700 6684 DANIEL ROMERO CARDEÑA ESP C-M 4:07:19 4:04:38
5701 9558 AURELIO FERNANDEZ MORENO ESP E-M 4:07:19 4:04:38
5702 8658 VICTORIANO GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ ESP F-M 4:07:19 4:01:11
5703 6082 NORMEN ELKER GER E-M 4:07:21 4:02:34
5704 6941 DANIEL DIEZ FUENTES ESP C-M 4:07:21 4:02:08
5705 4841 CARLOS MARTÍNEZ PALACIOS ESP D-M 4:07:23 4:04:55
5706 5231 ALEXANDRE CRUZ POR E-M 4:07:23 4:01:17
5707 5881 PABLO CONDE-SALAZAR DIAZ ESP D-M 4:07:24 4:04:01
5708 10379 JUAN DAVID LUIS ALVAREZ ESP B-M 4:07:25 4:06:30
5709 5425 LUCA PERRICONE ITA F-M 4:07:26 4:01:40
5710 2920 RICARDO HERNAEZ MORETON ESP F-M 4:07:26 4:02:46
5711 7118 GUILLERMO NEBOT TROYANO ESP C-M 4:07:27 4:01:10
5712 4788 JAVIER VILELLA MOLINA ESP C-M 4:07:28 4:02:15
5713 5614 FEDERICO DASCOLI ITA D-M 4:07:28 4:01:11
5714 F648 KAY FOWLER ESP C-F 4:07:28 4:02:34
5715 5016 FERNANDO TORRES RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:07:28 3:58:56
5716 6813 JOSE LUIS ARTIAGA FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:07:28 4:04:05
5717 6374 MIGUEL ANGEL PRÍNCIPE ARROYO ESP E-M 4:07:29 3:58:46
5718 4522 IGNACIO PEREZ ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:07:29 4:03:09
5719 4187 JOSÉ LUIS MENÉNDEZ CARO ESP G-M 4:07:30 4:04:42
5720 7626 MARIO HUETE MUÑOZ ESP G-M 4:07:31 3:58:27
5721 6207 JOSE GARCIA LOPEZ ESP I-M 4:07:32 4:03:34
5722 8035 MIGUEL VILLASEÑOR OROZCO ESP G-M 4:07:32 4:05:00
5723 7680 ZOLTÁN PÖTÖR HUN G-M 4:07:32 3:58:52
5724 F228 LEENA PETTERSSON FIN C-F 4:07:32 4:03:57
5725 6281 ANTONIO LUIS GONZALEZ REAL ESP D-M 4:07:33 4:00:33
5726 1255 VÍCTOR RUÍZ GUEVARA ESP D-M 4:07:33 4:00:34
5727 6577 FCO.JAVIER GALLEGO MAYORDOMO ESP F-M 4:07:34 4:03:33
5728 6773 ALAIN ROQUECAVE FRA G-M 4:07:34 4:03:39
5729 7249 FERNANDO MARTIN HERNNADEZ ESP F-M 4:07:35 4:03:34
5730 10351 KONSTANTINOS IOANNIDIS ESP D-M 4:07:36 4:00:00
5731 7458 JOSE SANTOS HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:07:36 4:03:35
5732 3774 PHILIPPE ARNAUD FRA H-M 4:07:37 4:05:13
5733 7196 DOMINIQUE GUIMARD FRA H-M 4:07:38 4:02:22
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5734 8518 ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ MASA ESP E-M 4:07:38 4:02:37
5735 3783 ANAIME PÉREZ ESP D-M 4:07:39 4:02:06
5736 7197 ANGEL RAMIREZ SORIANO ESP F-M 4:07:41 4:03:56
5737 6857 EMILIO SABORIDO FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:07:41 4:03:59
5738 9370 JESUS MARTIN GARCIA ESP C-M 4:07:41 4:03:25
5739 4393 ALFONSUS PETERS NED H-M 4:07:41 4:02:21
5740 7748 RICARDO GUIJAR DIAZ ESP D-M 4:07:43 4:01:23
5741 2962 JOSE LUIS GARCÉS HERRANZ ESP C-M 4:07:43 4:00:44
5742 5606 ALVARO GALLEGO CASTREJON ESP D-M 4:07:43 4:02:52
5743 2870 JOSE CARLOS DIAZ ESTEBAN ESP G-M 4:07:43 4:05:56
5744 7992 GUMERSINDO RUÍZ ROSALES ESP F-M 4:07:44 3:57:56
5745 8495 GONZALO FIGUEROA BESGA ESP D-M 4:07:46 4:03:54
5746 9947 JOSE LUIS COMIN FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:07:46 4:01:23
5747 7559 CESAR SANCHEZ LOZANO ESP C-M 4:07:47 3:59:07
5748 4580 SANTIAGO JOSE PEREZ MOYA ESP D-M 4:07:47 4:02:03
5749 6741 ANTONIO JULIAN RIOFRIO ESP D-M 4:07:47 4:01:54
5750 7692 EUSEBIO ROJO RODRIGUEZ ESP I-M 4:07:48 4:00:55
5751 6157 JUAN CORTÉS FUENTES ESP D-M 4:07:48 4:04:01
5752 3598 DANIEL GARCIA MUÑOZ ESP D-M 4:07:48 4:01:09
5753 7399 CARLOS SENADO HUMANES ESP C-M 4:07:48 4:01:09
5754 7617 ROBERTO SENADO HUMANES ESP C-M 4:07:48 4:01:09
5755 10453 SILVIO ZUGARINI ESP E-M 4:07:49 4:04:01
5756 5779 JESUS VICO GOMEZ-ZAMORA ESP C-M 4:07:49 4:02:38
5757 143 JOSE MARIA ELVIRA GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:07:49 4:01:43
5758 9975 MANUEL ALONSO REPOLLES ESP C-M 4:07:49 4:01:50
5759 7011 MARIANO BLAS SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:07:49 4:00:02
5760 7293 FREDDY ROOSE NED D-M 4:07:49 4:04:55
5761 5585 BRIAN MILLS GBR H-M 4:07:50 4:01:50
5762 51 SANTIAGO ELVIRA GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:07:50 4:01:44
5763 6562 JORDI BORRAS GARGALLO ESP C-M 4:07:50 4:05:46
5764 2819 JOSE LUIS GARCIA-MORENO ROMERO ESP H-M 4:07:51 4:04:50
5765 F35 MARIA FERNANDEZ VALENTI ESP F-F 4:07:51 4:04:06
5766 8969 PEDRO JOSÉ RODRÍGUEZ POMARES ESP E-M 4:07:52 3:58:01
5767 7964 EUGENIO BURGOS NIETO ESP G-M 4:07:52 4:04:07
5768 4662 FÉLIX TOBAJAS GUERRERO ESP E-M 4:07:53 4:05:17
5769 1047 LUIS BARBA AGEJAS ESP E-M 4:07:53 3:58:35
5770 9337 RAUL GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:07:54 3:59:41
5771 3914 GEMERSON SOUZA BRA D-M 4:07:54 4:05:31
5772 7194 MIGUEL ANGEL DELGADO RUIZ ESP F-M 4:07:54 3:59:41
5773 7235 ADAM GLASSMAN USA C-M 4:07:55 4:02:02
5774 F540 ANA BELEN SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP E-F 4:07:56 4:05:05
5775 4872 MARTÍN SÁNCHEZ SALINERO ESP E-M 4:07:57 4:03:25
5776 5743 F. JAVIER SERRANO FUENTE ESP C-M 4:07:58 4:00:36
5776 7253 FABRIZIO MINEO ITA F-M 4:07:58 3:58:28
5777 10411 JAVIER DIEZ VALDERRAMA ESP C-M 4:07:58 4:05:41
5778 4354 CARLOS MARQUEZ ESP F-M 4:07:59 4:03:29
5779 9565 OSCAR CARRION LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:08:03 4:06:45
5780 6535 FERNANDO GIL MARTIN ESP H-M 4:08:03 4:02:35
5781 7556 MANUEL RUIZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:08:04 4:03:20
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5782 8561 AGUSTÍN LOZANO MELÉNDEZ ESP B-M 4:08:05 3:58:55
5783 5067 RAUL BERLANGA REQUENO ESP E-M 4:08:05 4:04:44
5784 7922 ANTONIO DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ ESP F-M 4:08:06 4:03:07
5785 6062 FCO. JAVIER TEJERO ANAYA ESP E-M 4:08:06 4:02:40
5786 8942 JESÚS LABANDA HUETE ESP E-M 4:08:07 4:06:17
5787 6214 ROMÁN SAGREDO GONZALO ESP E-M 4:08:08 4:04:25
5788 5422 ANGEL MARQUEZ RICO ESP C-M 4:08:08 4:05:11
5789 8370 FRANCISCO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:08:08 4:01:16
5790 4495 JOSÉ ANGEL SÁNCHEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 4:08:09 4:03:24
5791 7174 MANUEL HUMERA LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:08:10 4:05:16
5792 4155 ALBERTO GARCIA DEL VALLE ESP C-M 4:08:10 4:05:38
5793 10007 DIEGO FERNANDO CANO LOPEZ ESP B-M 4:08:10 4:05:40
5794 7578 CARLOS ALVAREZ BRAVO ESP G-M 4:08:10 4:00:36
5795 9898 CARLOS EZEQUIEL SALOMON SOCCOL ESP C-M 4:08:11 4:02:27
5796 7916 MANUEL PEREZ ALBERCA ESP E-M 4:08:11 4:00:38
5797 3706 ARTHUR BROOKS GBR I-M 4:08:13 4:04:47
5798 5341 IAN LEITCH ESP E-M 4:08:13 3:59:26
5799 F917 BEHAGUE MATHILDE FRA D-F 4:08:14 4:03:58
5800 5382 ARMANDO RAGA BRULL ESP G-M 4:08:15 4:05:18
5801 4452 MIREAU PHILIPPE FRA H-M 4:08:16 4:03:59
5802 3362 JOSE MARTIN ARAGON ESP F-M 4:08:16 4:04:20
5803 F1274 PILAR UREÑA SERRANO ESP D-F 4:08:17 4:02:35
5804 6744 DAVID MARTIN IBAÑEZ ESP D-M 4:08:17 4:01:19
5805 5535 COSIMO SPERTI ITA I-M 4:08:17 4:05:48
5806 10464 JOAQUIN ASENSIO ESP D-M 4:08:18 4:00:37
5807 F481 LINDA CHRISTENSEN SWE C-F 4:08:18 4:01:27
5808 7457 JESUS MATAMALA VIRSEDA ESP J-M 4:08:20 4:03:31
5809 7351 JOSE ANTONIO CHAPINAL ANTON ESP G-M 4:08:20 4:02:54
5810 F45 PALOMA MARTIN SOLANO ESP D-F 4:08:21 4:05:30
5811 6789 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA MAZARIO ESP G-M 4:08:21 4:05:30
5812 10129 MIGUEL ANGEL PALMERO DOSIL ESP D-M 4:08:23 4:01:07
5813 4028 FRANCISCO JAVIER CUBERO ESP D-M 4:08:23 4:05:54
5814 5725 RAFAEL ORTIZ GRANDE ESP F-M 4:08:25 4:05:14
5815 3394 TEUVO TÖRHÖNEN FIN I-M 4:08:26 4:04:37
5816 8813 JOAO OLIVEIRA POR F-M 4:08:26 4:08:00
5817 4472 STEPHAN BUSQUETS FRA F-M 4:08:26 4:03:08
5818 10029 ADRIAN DIAZ-PARREÑO PLATAS ESP B-M 4:08:26 4:05:18
5819 4796 ENRIQUE RIVERA ANDIA ESP C-M 4:08:27 4:01:11
5820 981 ALEXIS MOÑINO JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:08:28 4:03:04
5821 5780 ANTONIO DELGADO PABLOS ESP F-M 4:08:29 4:04:10
5822 6442 PEDRO M. LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP F-M 4:08:31 4:03:39
5823 F129 CRISTINA SERRANO HERMOSO ESP C-F 4:08:32 4:00:50
5824 845 JOSE MANUEL LIMONES FLORIDO ESP D-M 4:08:32 4:07:03
5825 4660 JULIO ALBERTO DOMINGUEZ MACIAS ESP C-M 4:08:32 4:01:59
5826 1614 ANTONIO ARJONA ESP H-M 4:08:33 4:07:48
5827 10113 DAVID RIVERA IZQUIERDO ESP C-M 4:08:33 4:05:24
5828 7380 ANDRES PEREZ SANTAMARIA ESP F-M 4:08:33 4:01:21
5829 7890 IGNACIO ROMERO ESP F-M 4:08:33 4:05:28
5830 5831 JURANDI MAGALHAES FILHO BRA F-M 4:08:34 4:04:41
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5831 6219 CARLOS MAGRO MAZO ESP E-M 4:08:35 4:04:29
5832 5726 JOHN PERTZBORN USA G-M 4:08:35 4:07:17
5833 7412 LUIS REIS POR G-M 4:08:37 4:04:13
5834 6492 PABLO MATEOS RESINA ESP E-M 4:08:38 4:02:45
5835 9697 SALVA PALMA PEREZ ESP D-M 4:08:40 4:01:50
5836 7605 CARLOS MENDO LÓPEZ ESP G-M 4:08:40 3:56:43
5837 8534 MULATO BERNARD FRA H-M 4:08:41 4:03:54
5838 F846 KARINA ROLDAN USA C-F 4:08:42 4:04:17
5839 6755 DAVID HERRERO NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:08:43 4:04:19
5840 9355 FELIPE IGLESIAS IZQUIERDO ESP D-M 4:08:43 4:05:27
5841 4545 ALBERTO MARIN RUBIO ESP F-M 4:08:44 4:00:28
5842 2929 IVÁN LÓPEZ GALLEGO ESP C-M 4:08:45 4:07:44
5843 7165 MAURICIO VILLA REY ESP C-M 4:08:45 3:58:57
5844 8264 JAMES ELLIS GBR C-M 4:08:46 4:01:20
5845 F274 PASCALE SCHORNO SUI E-F 4:08:47 4:06:01
5846 1556 CHARLES BAUMBERG GBR C-M 4:08:48 4:07:56
5847 F151 PAOLA MACARO ITA H-F 4:08:49 4:08:20
5848 2963 MANUEL VÁZQUEZ ROMERO ESP C-M 4:08:49 4:08:21
5849 6939 JAVIER LABRADOR PABLOS ESP C-M 4:08:49 4:00:25
5850 5729 JESUS COBO ESPEJO ESP D-M 4:08:50 4:00:29
5851 5839 JUAN ENRIQUE VERGARA DIEZ ESP E-M 4:08:51 4:01:49
5852 8189 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ ESP E-M 4:08:51 4:05:04
5853 4824 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:08:51 4:07:23
5854 7024 O CASILLAS FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:08:53 4:02:42
5855 8329 CESAR ALFREDO SALAZAR CASTAÑEDA ESP G-M 4:08:53 4:07:18
5856 5656 PEDRO LUIS SENTÍS GARCÍA ESP G-M 4:08:54 4:06:38
5857 7699 MANUEL DOMÍNGUEZ BAÑÓN ESP E-M 4:08:56 4:07:42
5858 6149 LUIS TALLON PIQUERAS ESP D-M 4:08:56 4:04:58
5859 7555 LORENZO DIAZ PINO ESP G-M 4:08:56 4:07:42
5860 7198 LUIS GARVIA VEGA ESP C-M 4:08:56 4:02:00
5861 5798 DESCONOCIDO DESCONOCIDO ESP G-M 4:08:57 4:00:27
5862 508 FRANCISCO ONTENIENTE GUILL ESP D-M 4:08:59 4:01:47
5863 5136 GUILLAUME RIGAUD FRA C-M 4:08:59 4:06:17
5864 9797 FRANCISCO BRAVO TRIGUERO ESP H-M 4:08:59 4:03:03
5865 82 LUIS TENA BLAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:09:00 4:08:33
5866 4359 DAVID VELÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ ESP D-M 4:09:00 4:03:55
5867 3795 LUIS ALFONSO SANCHEZ NARANJO ESP F-M 4:09:01 3:59:27
5868 2945 MATTHEW DAVID SELL ESP E-M 4:09:02 4:04:11
5869 7683 CARLOS FLORES CABADO ESP E-M 4:09:03 4:02:21
5870 3281 JOSÉ MANUEL MATEOS GARCÍA ESP D-M 4:09:03 4:02:54
5871 4893 RAYMOND SIMPSON CAN F-M 4:09:04 4:01:45
5872 3007 ALBERTO ARANDA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:09:05 4:08:07
5873 10490 ANTONIO LEDESMA MUÑIZ ESP J-M 4:09:06 4:05:13
5874 4240 CARLOS CLEMENTE COLLADO ESP C-M 4:09:07 4:03:20
5875 4036 OSCAR SANZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:09:07 4:04:41
5876 6295 JOSE MARIA MATE RUBIO ESP F-M 4:09:09 3:59:43
5877 F1259 NOELIA SALAS MARTINEZ PER D-F 4:09:09 4:04:23
5878 6524 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:09:09 3:59:43
5879 5196 SIMBI HATCHARD GBR C-M 4:09:10 4:02:45
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5880 6099 RAUL VAQUERO RUIZ ESP C-M 4:09:10 4:00:34
5881 5772 JESUS MARIA MARTIN CALVO ESP D-M 4:09:11 4:03:54
5882 2440 ERIC BEURTON FRA E-M 4:09:13 4:07:09
5883 8366 JOSE MARIA OLIVARES HERNANDO ESP F-M 4:09:14 4:06:05
5884 5957 JOSE ANGEL GARCIA CAMPOS ESP D-M 4:09:14 4:04:35
5885 7290 JOSE ANGEL ABANADES CONEJERO ESP D-M 4:09:14 4:01:02
5886 4635 FABIEN SENE FRA C-M 4:09:15 4:08:39
5887 5851 PHILIPPE WOTHKE FRA C-M 4:09:15 3:59:05
5888 4808 ANDRÉS PEROZO ARZA ESP C-M 4:09:16 4:03:01
5889 7082 JAVIER PEROZO ARZA ESP C-M 4:09:17 4:03:01
5890 3002 SHUICHI KURODA JPN F-M 4:09:17 4:06:42
5891 4937 MASSIMO GUERRIERI ITA H-M 4:09:17 4:03:20
5892 5212 AGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:09:17 4:02:13
5893 9727 ANGEL VIOLERO ESCUDERO ESP C-M 4:09:19 4:07:35
5894 4574 GUENTHER BEIERMEISTER GER J-M 4:09:20 4:02:41
5895 6716 FRANCISCO MIGUEL MONTERO ESP C-M 4:09:20 4:01:22
5896 4011 JAVIER LOPEZ CANCHO ESP D-M 4:09:23 4:05:46
5897 F457 CONSUELO GRANDA HERNANDEZ ESP C-F 4:09:23 3:59:51
5898 4648 CARLOS SAEZ PEÑA ESP H-M 4:09:24 4:05:52
5899 5278 ARMANDO MARCHAND BENITO ESP H-M 4:09:25 4:06:04
5900 7023 ALBERTO SANCHEZ POBLADOR ESP C-M 4:09:25 4:04:56
5901 10207 ANDRES MARIA GOMEZ CANO ESP C-M 4:09:25 4:05:22
5902 1187 JOSÉ RAMÓN GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ ESP E-M 4:09:25 4:08:36
5903 7809 RALF GRUENDLER GER E-M 4:09:26 4:02:33
5904 8092 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA CARRILLO ESP D-M 4:09:26 4:02:41
5905 6806 JUAN GONZALEZ MUÑOZ ESP D-M 4:09:27 4:01:49
5906 6871 JUAN JOSÉ GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP J-M 4:09:27 4:02:42
5907 8614 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:09:28 4:04:07
5908 5822 EMILIO JOSÉ MURCIA TOLEDANO ESP G-M 4:09:29 4:08:14
5909 434 RAFAEL CHACON RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:09:33 4:08:45
5910 10450 JENS GRABE GER E-M 4:09:34 4:00:08
5911 5310 KARSTEN SPRINGER GER C-M 4:09:34 4:00:08
5912 7349 SIMON TREMBATH ESP C-M 4:09:34 4:03:40
5913 6182 JUAN JOSE NAVARRO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:09:41 4:03:31
5914 10188 OSCAR CHAMIZO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:09:41 4:01:03
5915 5205 JOSÉ ALÁN MARTINEZ VALVERDE ESP E-M 4:09:42 4:06:19
5916 4681 JULIÁN MOLINA NAVAS ESP G-M 4:09:45 4:08:57
5917 10215 JOSE MARIA ORTEGA TRUJILLO ESP E-M 4:09:45 4:06:49
5918 3173 ISRAEL DIEZ MOLINA ESP D-M 4:09:45 4:07:26
5919 6790 ANTONIO BAENA JIMÉNEZ ESP F-M 4:09:45 4:04:29
5920 8524 IVAN POBLADOR CABAÑERO ESP F-M 4:09:46 4:04:29
5921 3437 CARLOS FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:09:46 4:07:25
5922 3938 SANTIAGO MOLINA PRIETO ESP C-M 4:09:46 4:06:16
5923 4089 JOSE IZQUIERDO PACHECO ESP F-M 4:09:46 4:08:12
5924 6280 SERGIO MINGO MARTIN ESP C-M 4:09:47 4:07:08
5925 3658 JOSE ANGEL VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:09:49 4:03:26
5926 3878 JULIUS FECHTRUP GER B-M 4:09:49 4:07:36
5927 2307 CHRISTIAN FECHTRUP GER G-M 4:09:49 4:07:36
5928 8028 JUAN CARLOS FUENTES BARONA ESP G-M 4:09:50 4:01:25
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5929 4123 ANTONIO MARIA RUIZ ANTOÑANZAS ESP I-M 4:09:51 4:09:35
5930 8073 PEPE ARREGUI LAZARO ESP C-M 4:09:52 4:04:55
5931 4961 PEDRO TORTOSA GIL ESP E-M 4:09:53 4:06:41
5932 5351 FRANCISCO ATIENZAR ALONSO ESP E-M 4:09:53 4:02:09
5933 3682 EDUARDO VICENTE NAPAL ESP E-M 4:09:54 4:02:10
5934 5329 IGNACIO MONTES DELGADO ESP E-M 4:09:54 4:05:07
5935 9710 CARLOS GARCIA SAIZ ESP E-M 4:09:55 4:00:15
5936 7021 JOAQUÍN GÓMEZ LEAL ESP D-M 4:09:56 4:00:15
5937 6170 ANDRES CAUSAPE RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:09:58 4:00:26
5938 7086 LUISJA MEDIANO ESP F-M 4:09:58 4:05:20
5939 9861 MIGUEL CASTAÑO ORTEGA ESP G-M 4:09:59 4:01:11
5940 6279 JAIME RUIZ MUÑOZ ESP E-M 4:09:59 4:01:45
5941 7262 JOAQUIN RUIZ-OLIVARES ESP G-M 4:09:59 4:04:05
5942 6879 EDUARDO GOMEZ NAVARRO ESP D-M 4:10:00 4:02:33
5943 5381 TORSTEN STUCKERT GER F-M 4:10:00 4:06:19
5944 10155 LEONIDAS GARCIA DEL CASTILLO ESP E-M 4:10:00 4:02:47
5945 6291 RODRIGO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:10:01 4:07:04
5946 3336 MANUEL NIETO CAMBRA ESP D-M 4:10:01 4:00:49
5947 F397 AVERY LEWIS USA C-F 4:10:02 4:05:37
5948 3097 NICANOR MENÉNDEZ DAMIÁN ESP E-M 4:10:02 4:05:17
5949 9778 RUBEN MARTINEZ BOEDO ESP C-M 4:10:02 4:06:57
5950 7674 SERGIO SEMPERE PARODI ESP E-M 4:10:02 4:03:11
5951 F334 ANNA SKOROBOGATOVA GER C-F 4:10:03 4:05:39
5952 7612 IVAN MARAÑON SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:10:04 4:07:56
5953 2217 JÖRN WENDLAND GER E-M 4:10:05 3:59:31
5954 6839 JOSÉ TOMÁS BERGILLOS ALVAREZ ESP F-M 4:10:06 4:03:17
5955 6929 FAUSTO DOTTI ITA E-M 4:10:06 4:06:41
5956 2908 GIUSEPPE PALASCIANO ITA I-M 4:10:06 4:08:33
5957 F365 WENDY CUNNINGHAM GBR E-F 4:10:06 4:00:51
5958 F205 LOPEZ NATHALIE FRA F-F 4:10:06 4:05:08
5959 3880 ALVARO SAEZ ALVARO ESP F-M 4:10:06 4:03:38
5960 7620 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP C-M 4:10:09 4:02:56
5961 7505 JAVIER PEREGRINA MAYORAL ESP E-M 4:10:10 4:05:06
5962 10054 RAUL MARIA BARRENO ESP E-M 4:10:13 4:08:06
5963 5659 JESUS ENRIQUE RIERA NAVA ESP F-M 4:10:13 4:00:27
5964 5953 MIGUEL AGUDO CORDOBA ESP F-M 4:10:14 4:06:29
5965 F760 INMACULADA NÉRIDA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-F 4:10:14 4:06:22
5966 7092 ANTONIO LOURO RIOS ESP E-M 4:10:14 4:07:08
5967 F541 ELIZANGELA COSTA DE ARRUDA MUÑO ESP E-F 4:10:15 4:05:12
5968 4790 JAVIER TERRON SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:10:15 4:05:50
5969 7471 CARLOS FARIAS ESP F-M 4:10:17 4:02:18
5970 6122 JUAN MANUEL GONZALEZ CRUZADO ESP C-M 4:10:20 4:05:50
5971 4552 JUAN DOMINGO PÉREZ PORRAS ESP F-M 4:10:20 4:06:54
5972 6675 PABLO DE MORA ESP E-M 4:10:21 4:02:24
5973 9996 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ DIAZ ESP C-M 4:10:22 4:04:10
5974 10226 FERNANDO DIAZ MARTINEZ ESP B-M 4:10:22 4:04:10
5975 8064 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP H-M 4:10:22 4:07:47
5976 4549 JOSE GALLARDO LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:10:24 4:05:45
5977 2050 JUAN PABLO NAVASCUES ESP D-M 4:10:26 4:04:25
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5978 2374 NICOLAS SANTANA GARCIA ESP E-M 4:10:26 4:02:40
5979 7803 NICOLAS ALEJANDRO VARGAS LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:10:27 4:09:32
5980 5908 JEAN JACQUES MEAR FRA F-M 4:10:28 4:04:41
5981 4032 RAFAEL SOLANA DE QUESADA ESP F-M 4:10:28 4:04:00
5982 3226 SERGIO MANCHADO GONZÁLEZ ESP D-M 4:10:29 4:02:48
5983 3665 MIGUEL LÓPEZ PÉREZ-MADERO ESP E-M 4:10:31 4:08:46
5984 4414 JOSE BALLESTER ZARZO ESP I-M 4:10:31 4:07:41
5985 6088 JOSE ANTONIO PACHECO IZQUIERDO ESP G-M 4:10:32 4:06:08
5986 8840 HECTOR CORONEL ESP D-M 4:10:32 4:07:56
5987 8317 REMY VALENTIN FRA C-M 4:10:33 4:05:31
5988 10273 FELIPE MARTIN MORENO ESP D-M 4:10:34 4:01:22
5989 6113 DARÍO MORÓN ARROYO ESP C-M 4:10:36 4:04:53
5990 3140 JESUS LORENTE PACHECO ESP E-M 4:10:36 4:03:16
5991 3463 JONATHON MYERS USA E-M 4:10:36 4:09:01
5992 5856 FRANCISCO LOZANO ADEVA ESP G-M 4:10:36 4:07:46
5993 F864 NAOUAL JIDAL MAR D-F 4:10:37 4:09:36
5994 10056 JOSE MANUEL DOMINGUEZ BRAGANZA ESP C-M 4:10:37 4:09:43
5995 9989 JUAN ESTEBAN TAGUADO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:10:37 4:09:43
5996 7911 CARLOS AGUAYO SILLERO ESP C-M 4:10:39 4:05:08
5997 7355 RAFAEL SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:10:39 4:09:46
5998 3211 JOSE GREGORIO SUAREZ HURTADO ESP C-M 4:10:39 4:07:48
5999 6194 MANUEL ANDRES VAZQUEZ CALLON ESP F-M 4:10:41 4:03:43
6000 F431 SARAH NOLET USA C-F 4:10:42 4:06:29
6001 2255 ALFONSO DELGADO DONAIRE ESP D-M 4:10:43 4:04:20
6002 10014 JOSE MANUEL MORAL AMUEDO ESP C-M 4:10:43 4:08:28
6003 9290 TOMAS RUIZ PALANCAR ESP J-M 4:10:44 4:03:46
6004 7277 JUAN MANUEL LORENZO HERNANDO ESP C-M 4:10:45 4:02:55
6005 7352 JUAN MANUEL FERNANDEZ ARDIZ ESP E-M 4:10:45 4:04:05
6006 7077 MIGUEL ANGEL MONAGO MONAGO ESP D-M 4:10:46 4:07:22
6007 F511 AITANNA GONZALEZ ESP C-F 4:10:49 4:08:58
6008 5918 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ GARRIDO ESP G-M 4:10:50 4:05:14
6009 F1211 BLANCA CEBOLLADA GAMELLA ESP C-F 4:10:51 4:05:10
6010 8619 EMILIO MONTEJANO ESP D-M 4:10:51 4:03:12
6011 416 GIAMPAOLO VALSECCHI ITA F-M 4:10:52 4:09:38
6012 1160 DIDIER LEBRETON FRA I-M 4:10:52 4:05:55
6013 F323 KATIA GERARDO LUCENA ESP C-F 4:10:53 4:10:06
6014 2578 MANUEL TORRALBA CARRIZO ESP F-M 4:10:55 4:05:54
6015 6866 RAFAEL MORA GIJON ESP D-M 4:10:55 4:04:51
6016 6394 ANTONIO NEGRETE DIAZVIZCAINO ESP D-M 4:10:55 4:04:51
6017 8586 MIGUEL ESPARZA PELLICER ESP E-M 4:10:57 4:01:41
6018 7497 SERGIO PIZARRO ALEJO ESP D-M 4:10:58 4:02:37
6019 6312 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ SIERRA ESP C-M 4:10:58 4:08:27
6020 7031 MANUEL ALFONSO TORRES TORRES ESP E-M 4:10:59 3:58:15
6021 10290 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ UBREVA ESP D-M 4:11:00 4:05:42
6022 6267 JOSÉ IGNACIO PRADA RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 4:11:01 4:09:12
6023 F160 MARTINE VANDENBERGHE BEL E-F 4:11:01 4:09:36
6024 7038 JAIME BENITO SEGOVIA ESP G-M 4:11:03 4:04:31
6025 1822 OLIVER BISCHOF GER F-M 4:11:06 4:08:53
6026 F865 ESTHER BOY ESP D-F 4:11:07 4:04:57
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6027 5569 PEDRO DÍAZ ARANDA ESP H-M 4:11:08 4:03:12
6028 4800 SERGIO CÁMBARA SAAVEDRA ESP G-M 4:11:09 4:05:13
6029 6001 STAMATIS LAMPRAKIS GRE H-M 4:11:10 4:11:02
6030 F108 ANDREA VOGG GER F-F 4:11:10 4:07:16
6031 2857 MICHAEL VOGG GER G-M 4:11:11 4:07:15
6032 4702 FRANCISCO GRACIA AHUFINGER ESP C-M 4:11:11 4:06:28
6033 9091 JOSE MIGUEL GONZALEZ MORENO ESP F-M 4:11:12 4:02:54
6034 F500 PASCALE BACH FRA F-F 4:11:13 4:04:31
6035 6041 BENITO ANTA MERA ESP H-M 4:11:13 4:08:06
6036 3888 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ COLLADO ESP D-M 4:11:15 4:03:04
6037 7550 CRISTOBAL MARÍN FERNÁNDEZ ESP G-M 4:11:15 4:06:23
6038 6598 JAVIER GALLEGO RAMIREZ ESP C-M 4:11:15 4:09:26
6039 5175 ISIDORO BENITEZ MARTIN ESP G-M 4:11:16 4:07:47
6040 5657 ALBERTO CUBELLS ESP C-M 4:11:17 4:05:50
6041 6089 RUBI KRAMER ISR D-M 4:11:20 4:07:26
6042 8149 JUAN CARLOS CANOYRA CASTROVERDE ESP D-M 4:11:20 4:06:59
6043 F593 YOLANDA MARCHANTE FIGUEROA ESP D-F 4:11:20 4:06:59
6044 7295 DOMINGO MÉNDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:11:21 4:06:15
6045 6241 JUAN CARLOS LANCHAS NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:11:21 4:07:28
6046 3333 JORGE CASANUEVA SOLÓRZANO ESP D-M 4:11:22 4:05:13
6047 3674 ORLANDO MENÉNDEZ DE BLAS ESP F-M 4:11:23 4:04:54
6048 1803 MARCOS MENÉNDEZ FRESNEDA ESP D-M 4:11:24 4:09:45
6049 5810 PEDRO TORRES MOYA ESP H-M 4:11:24 4:06:17
6050 7079 ENRIQUE JORDA PALAU ESP C-M 4:11:24 4:06:52
6051 10489 JAMIE CLARKSON GBR C-M 4:11:25 4:07:07
6052 5611 DAMIAN CLARKSON GBR C-M 4:11:25 4:07:07
6053 2399 CESAR ANGEL GARCIA PEREZ ESP F-M 4:11:26 4:07:26
6054 9380 DAVID ORTIZ ARCE ESP D-M 4:11:26 4:08:08
6055 9657 JOSE TALAYA GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:11:26 4:02:11
6056 5265 SANTIAGO PÉREZ MORENO ESP H-M 4:11:27 4:04:24
6057 4613 OSCAR MORENO PÉREZ ESP D-M 4:11:28 4:02:10
6058 7228 JESUS MARTINEZ BARATAS ESP D-M 4:11:30 4:06:49
6059 9505 JUAN CARLOS BISSO VELASQUEZ ITA D-M 4:11:30 4:04:29
6060 6984 ALFONSO MARTINEZ FER MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:11:31 4:07:40
6061 5285 JOSE LUIS SALVO ALONSO ESP D-M 4:11:31 4:05:07
6062 5365 WILHELMUS LOUWERS NED G-M 4:11:32 4:06:08
6063 6257 GUIDO HUMBERTO CARMONA ROSADO ESP C-M 4:11:32 4:06:04
6064 8541 JOAQUIN ALVAREZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:11:32 4:05:54
6065 4111 ALEXANDRE BORDENAVE FRA D-M 4:11:33 4:09:02
6066 6727 JORDI JUAN GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:11:33 4:04:12
6067 7131 NING WEN FRA G-M 4:11:34 4:05:57
6068 9904 ENRIQUE GUIRAO MIRAS ESP G-M 4:11:35 4:05:54
6069 3299 RAFAEL GOMEZ-CAMBRONERO ESP F-M 4:11:35 4:05:17
6070 5576 MIGUEL BALSA ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:11:37 4:10:43
6071 1840 FRANCISCO JESÚS GARCÍA DELGADO ESP F-M 4:11:37 4:03:47
6072 5187 GREGORIO CARDETE ESCUTIA ESP D-M 4:11:37 4:03:47
6073 5764 FIDEL BERMEJO COLLADO ESP E-M 4:11:37 4:06:52
6074 7443 ANGEL SANCHEZ CHECA ESP D-M 4:11:37 4:06:10
6075 5455 JULIAN DURAN PEZUELA ESP E-M 4:11:37 4:02:40
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6076 8224 FRANCISCO JOSE PRIMO BENACHES ESP F-M 4:11:38 4:05:57
6077 5924 ESTANISLAO AMIGO VALERO ESP F-M 4:11:38 4:05:57
6078 5888 LUIS CABALLERO MONTIEL ESP C-M 4:11:38 4:06:53
6079 8763 JOSE ALBERTO ARROYO YUSTOS ESP E-M 4:11:39 4:06:32
6080 10201 ALEXANDER PEREZ VIVAS ESP C-M 4:11:39 4:11:13
6081 6061 ANTONIO GONZALEZ DURAN ESP E-M 4:11:39 4:08:06
6082 3946 PABLO TREJO USA C-M 4:11:40 4:08:16
6083 5445 MARCO VAN HET WESTEINDE NED E-M 4:11:40 4:10:09
6084 8194 VICTOR CABRAL NED C-M 4:11:41 4:07:46
6085 5854 NACHO GONZALO MISOL ESP H-M 4:11:41 4:08:27
6086 9896 JOSE LUIS PANATA AQUALONGO ESP C-M 4:11:42 4:02:03
6087 8385 MARCELLUS DAVIS USA G-M 4:11:42 4:09:03
6088 5794 JAVIER FORTUNATO RUIZ-OLMO ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:11:42 4:05:26
6089 4752 FRÉEDERIC VANHEMS FRA F-M 4:11:42 4:09:33
6090 7705 JESUS MANUEL TORRES VALBUENA ESP G-M 4:11:43 4:03:05
6091 10146 JORGE ISADO BEJARANO ESP D-M 4:11:44 4:09:38
6092 10417 RICARDO FERRERAS DIEZ ESP H-M 4:11:45 4:05:19
6093 6458 ROMÁN MARTINEZ CAMACHO ESP D-M 4:11:45 4:08:03
6094 6364 VICTOR MANUEL SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 4:11:46 4:07:57
6095 4245 FRANCISCO JESUS SIGUERO IGLESIAS ESP G-M 4:11:46 4:08:21
6096 5595 JAVIER GONZALEZ ADRADOS ESP G-M 4:11:46 4:08:21
6097 9912 LORENZO PLA MARTIN ESP E-M 4:11:46 4:08:22
6098 4114 JUAN AGUSTÍN GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP E-M 4:11:46 4:08:22
6099 4626 JESUS ESPINOSA LASTRA ESP E-M 4:11:46 4:08:22
6100 4475 CARLOS HERNANDO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:11:47 4:05:20
6101 F450 ALICIA BENITO ANDRÉS ESP D-F 4:11:47 4:05:20
6102 F858 LIZETTE MARTINEZ VALERIO MEX C-F 4:11:48 4:05:07
6103 9859 IÑIGO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:11:48 4:04:53
6104 7721 GUILLERMO VELASCO NAVARRO ESP I-M 4:11:48 4:06:26
6105 6687 KLAUS MARTIN ESP C-M 4:11:49 4:08:39
6106 6603 LANDER MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ESP F-M 4:11:52 4:07:55
6107 7769 BARTOLOME ROS DIAZ ESP F-M 4:11:52 4:06:55
6108 F1055 KAREN TIMBS IRL C-F 4:11:56 4:02:33
6109 5355 IGNACIO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN ESP E-M 4:11:57 4:07:24
6110 6193 ÁNGEL MONCADA ESP D-M 4:11:57 4:06:05
6111 4325 MARIANO SOPENA ESTEBAN ESP F-M 4:11:59 4:05:55
6112 4672 IGNACIO JAVIER BELLIDO ROMÁN ESP C-M 4:11:59 4:04:33
6113 5324 JACINTO PEREZ MIGUEL ESP J-M 4:12:00 4:08:57
6114 4202 JOAQUIN RUIZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:12:01 4:08:05
6115 8277 THIERRY TRIART FRA F-M 4:12:01 4:00:09
6116 4982 DAVID DIAZ ORTIZ ESP D-M 4:12:02 4:08:22
6117 7691 RAMON ALAMO DE LA FUENTE ESP C-M 4:12:02 4:05:14
6118 4466 JERÓNIMO GALLEGO HERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 4:12:02 4:08:43
6119 7384 ANTONIO LLERAS SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 4:12:03 4:01:34
6120 9027 JAVIER CALVETE OLIVA ESP E-M 4:12:03 4:03:14
6121 7515 UBALDO CARRION HORNEROS ESP D-M 4:12:04 4:06:29
6122 1055 MARIANO DOMINGUEZ BALLESTERO ESP J-M 4:12:04 4:11:40
6123 5233 PEDRO PABLO TORRERO GARCÍA ESP F-M 4:12:04 4:02:17
6124 6818 JOSÉ MARTINS POR D-M 4:12:07 4:06:51
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6125 8732 ESTEBAN SANCHEZ MERCHÁN ESP C-M 4:12:07 4:08:14
6126 5850 PAOLO ILLICA MAGNANI ITA F-M 4:12:08 4:09:52
6127 6153 ARMANDO MIGUÉLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP I-M 4:12:08 4:06:46
6128 8950 GUILLERMO VELASCO DE LA CRUZ ESP C-M 4:12:09 4:10:23
6129 4161 MANUEL MONTALBAN RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 4:12:10 4:05:48
6130 9630 DAVID DE ANCOS CERRILLO ESP D-M 4:12:11 4:10:55
6131 7726 JUAN PABLO CASTIBLANQUE MARTÍN ESP F-M 4:12:11 4:11:23
6132 6673 VICENTE CLIMENT PAYÁ ESP E-M 4:12:12 4:05:06
6133 9768 STEPHANE SALON ESP E-M 4:12:12 4:09:04
6134 9203 ALVARO GARCIA MARTIN ESP C-M 4:12:12 4:06:39
6135 9262 JOSE ANTONIO FIZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:12:13 4:06:40
6136 5837 JAVIER ANDRINO DEL PESO ESP D-M 4:12:14 4:10:29
6137 7619 FRANK ROCKTÄSCHEL SUI E-M 4:12:16 4:04:29
6138 8097 ANTONIO MARÍA SERRANO SOTO ESP D-M 4:12:17 4:08:33
6139 7590 ANTONIO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ GUERRERO ESP E-M 4:12:17 4:06:25
6140 7572 GIAMPIERO NERICI ITA G-M 4:12:20 4:08:20
6141 2039 CARLOS HIERRO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:12:23 4:09:51
6142 5376 IÑAKI IROZ OTAZU ESP C-M 4:12:23 4:04:39
6143 5198 SAUL PASCUAL MANUEL ESP D-M 4:12:24 4:06:13
6144 7773 RAFA MONTOYA ESP D-M 4:12:24 4:04:36
6145 8154 MARIO ARIÑO IGLESIAS ESP E-M 4:12:25 4:04:06
6146 F777 ISABELLE ANDIGNAC ESP E-F 4:12:27 4:09:41
6147 6317 RICHARD COOKE GBR D-M 4:12:27 4:06:22
6148 8162 DAVID CASTRO ALEJO ESP C-M 4:12:27 4:04:09
6149 8096 JAIME ARELLANO TORRE ESP F-M 4:12:27 4:05:36
6150 7465 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP H-M 4:12:29 4:05:04
6151 7622 HEBER ALEXANDER LEANDRO SOLIS ESP C-M 4:12:29 4:11:03
6152 8645 ENRIQUE LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 4:12:30 4:06:40
6153 1265 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ - BAQUEDAN ESP H-M 4:12:32 4:11:22
6154 7013 DE PASQUALE FRANCO ITA F-M 4:12:32 4:11:41
6155 7193 PEDRO DE LA TORRE LAUT ESP E-M 4:12:33 4:06:26
6156 3975 JUAN ANTONIO MARTIN LEONARDO ESP F-M 4:12:33 4:09:33
6157 4876 ANTONIO FOMBELLIDA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:12:33 4:06:53
6158 3669 SERGIO DE HOZ ROSILLO ESP C-M 4:12:34 4:11:23
6159 F221 PAOLA ZAZZARA ITA C-F 4:12:34 4:05:02
6160 5393 LUIS JAVIER IZQUIERDO VICENTE ESP F-M 4:12:34 4:05:35
6161 5040 JUAN JOSE PEREZ RAMOS ESP E-M 4:12:35 4:06:28
6162 5836 LAZARO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:12:37 4:09:53
6163 F193 ANDREJA PODOBNIK SLO D-F 4:12:38 4:10:32
6164 F1226 ALICIA ARNUERO MARTINEZ ESP D-F 4:12:38 4:06:50
6165 F255 ELENA BEDERA PEREZ ESP F-F 4:12:38 4:06:26
6166 10476 JUAN CARLOS REY ANAYA ESP F-M 4:12:39 4:04:33
6167 5919 GONZALO RINCON DE PABLO ESP C-M 4:12:39 4:06:13
6168 F850 REBECA TORNERO ALONSO ESP D-F 4:12:40 4:05:59
6169 5166 JOSE MANUEL GARCÍA BLAYA ESP D-M 4:12:40 4:06:00
6170 6837 ANDRES MANUEL PLATA MOZO ESP E-M 4:12:41 4:03:53
6171 6087 ALFNSO CABERO MONROY ESP E-M 4:12:41 4:09:48
6172 9388 CARMELO JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:12:43 4:12:33
6173 7157 ALBERTO GARCIA CONTRERAS ESP C-M 4:12:44 4:04:06
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6174 9722 JAVIER DE LA RUBIA UREÑA ESP C-M 4:12:44 4:04:06
6175 6058 JOSÉ MANUEL MARTÍN MARTÍN ESP F-M 4:12:44 4:05:54
6176 5744 RAUL MAESTRO SANTAMARIA ESP F-M 4:12:45 4:05:55
6177 3055 JOSE EULOGIO GOMEZ SALVADOR ESP C-M 4:12:46 4:09:54
6178 10043 FERNANDO POZO LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:12:48 4:07:33
6179 4090 JOSE LUIS IGLESIAS GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:12:48 4:10:09
6180 7207 LAZARO MAROÑAS GRANADOS ESP C-M 4:12:48 4:09:56
6181 2533 IGNACIO RODRÍGUEZ DUO ESP F-M 4:12:49 4:05:28
6182 5986 JESUS BENJAMIN MARTIN AZUAGA ESP E-M 4:12:49 4:06:17
6183 9409 ALVARO RIVERO MARTIN ESP D-M 4:12:49 4:10:14
6184 5727 OSCAR MÍNGUEZ ORTEGA ESP E-M 4:12:49 4:10:10
6185 9375 JUAN PABLO ARMENTEROS GENEROSO ESP D-M 4:12:51 4:07:40
6186 8019 DAVID SANCHEZ-BRUNETE ESP F-M 4:12:52 4:11:14
6187 6169 ENRIQUE BARRA ARIAS ESP C-M 4:12:53 4:03:57
6188 4045 ANTONIO MUNICIO LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:12:53 4:06:28
6189 F465 NAMI OMORI JPN E-F 4:12:55 4:09:59
6190 8544 MARCEL RAMIREZ RANGEL ESP C-M 4:12:57 4:07:12
6191 3200 BASILIO SANCHEZ BOTIJA ESP I-M 4:12:57 4:11:36
6192 4134 JESUS ANDRES MARTINEZ DEBORA ESP C-M 4:12:58 4:08:02
6193 F351 PATRICIA GONZÁLEZ SANZ ESP D-F 4:12:59 4:09:24
6194 6270 DIEGO GARCÍA DE JALÓN ESP C-M 4:13:00 4:07:11
6195 F421 SUE MANN USA H-F 4:13:00 4:07:20
6196 8072 RAFAEL MARTIN AGUILAR ESP F-M 4:13:00 4:09:59
6197 1500 MARTÍN MUÑOZ CASAS ESP C-M 4:13:01 4:07:37
6198 8098 JOSÉ ANTONIO MUÑOZ CASADO ESP H-M 4:13:01 4:07:37
6199 6039 MANUEL BENITEZ CARRASCO ESP G-M 4:13:03 4:10:12
6200 6334 FRANCISCO LLORENTE DUEÑAS ESP F-M 4:13:03 4:06:53
6201 5258 ANTONIO CUADRADO ESP I-M 4:13:05 4:12:26
6202 5499 JUAN PARDO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:13:05 4:08:32
6203 2611 EDUARDO FUENTES FUENTES ESP C-M 4:13:05 4:08:31
6204 7486 LUIS CARACUEL CABALLERO ESP D-M 4:13:05 4:06:04
6205 64 JULIAN IGLESIAS BARRIO ESP G-M 4:13:06 4:13:01
6206 3844 JOSE GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:13:06 4:08:46
6207 6379 KENZO YAMADA ESP C-M 4:13:08 4:09:58
6208 7560 ABDELMOUMEN SENHAJI MAR G-M 4:13:08 4:04:34
6209 5080 RUBEN DEL MAZO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:13:08 4:09:32
6210 6801 JUAN ROLLAN ARENAL ESP D-M 4:13:11 4:08:28
6211 8761 DARIO MUÑOZ TORRES ESP C-M 4:13:11 4:05:06
6212 5359 LUIS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:13:13 4:08:05
6213 7484 ALBERTO RUIZ CHECA ESP D-M 4:13:14 4:10:44
6214 8086 PEDRO JAVIER SICILIA HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:13:14 4:10:16
6215 5545 JOSE LUIS BELINCHON VALERO ESP G-M 4:13:15 4:07:20
6216 9205 BENITO MORENO MORENO ESP D-M 4:13:16 4:05:57
6217 7963 PEDRO SANCHEZ RODILLA ESP G-M 4:13:18 4:06:53
6218 6282 JACINTO RUIZ NODAR ESP F-M 4:13:19 4:12:06
6219 7140 JOSE BARRANCO FERNANDEZ ESP I-M 4:13:19 4:06:57
6220 4523 ALFONSO RIVERA SAGREDO ESP G-M 4:13:21 4:06:00
6221 5624 PABLO MONTALBÁN BELLOSO ESP E-M 4:13:22 4:08:37
6222 6943 JEAN-BAPTISTE PICHON SUI C-M 4:13:22 4:10:27
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6223 6642 THIERRY WATTEZ FRA E-M 4:13:23 4:09:04
6224 5895 JOAQUIN LUNA MORILLO ESP C-M 4:13:24 4:09:03
6225 5082 DAVID DEL HOYO PÉREZ ESP E-M 4:13:28 4:09:49
6226 5776 MANUEL GREGORIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:13:28 4:09:00
6227 6223 ANTONIO CARTIER FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 4:13:28 4:05:10
6228 5713 JUAN MANUEL DE MIER FERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 4:13:30 4:10:24
6229 5272 FRANCESCO GIRELLI ITA D-M 4:13:30 4:05:50
6230 4814 GEORGE LINTON USA K-M 4:13:31 4:09:01
6231 F387 MARIA LUISA FERNANDEZ TOMICO ESP E-F 4:13:31 4:09:31
6232 9247 DAVID LARGO HARO ESP D-M 4:13:32 4:08:40
6233 8262 JAN PHILIPP VAN WEES NED C-M 4:13:33 4:09:41
6234 8263 ISAÍAS RAMOS GIL ESP C-M 4:13:33 4:09:41
6235 3650 NOBUHIRO EJIMA ESP G-M 4:13:34 3:58:58
6236 5784 EMILIANO GONZALEZ MENDEZ ESP E-M 4:13:34 4:10:42
6237 4255 PABLO JOSE GOMEZ RAMIREZ ESP C-M 4:13:35 4:07:17
6238 4853 MANUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:13:35 4:10:13
6239 5172 MASSIMO CIGNONI ITA E-M 4:13:36 4:07:14
6240 5161 BRUNO RAPPOLI ITA G-M 4:13:36 4:07:14
6241 3776 GONZALO JIMÉNEZ MARTÍN ESP C-M 4:13:36 4:09:45
6242 F502 CATHERINE GOUYET FRA H-F 4:13:36 4:10:54
6243 3769 LUIS ANTONIO CALERO MORCUENDE ESP F-M 4:13:40 4:07:26
6244 8258 JOSÉ RAMÓN ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ ESP I-M 4:13:40 4:06:23
6245 2903 SANTIAGO NAVARRETE FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:13:41 4:11:54
6246 3735 ROGER MELIKIAN FRA C-M 4:13:41 4:12:55
6247 5775 JOSE CORTES GUTIERREZ ESP J-M 4:13:43 4:13:37
6248 7236 FERNANDO ACOSTA DE LA FUENTE ESP E-M 4:13:46 4:05:03
6249 7716 RAMON GARCIA GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:13:47 4:07:13
6250 6669 JOSE ANGEL ZURDO ALGARA ESP D-M 4:13:50 4:10:54
6251 4201 GONZALO PEÑARANDA DE LA LLAV ESP D-M 4:13:50 4:10:54
6252 8034 JOSE LUIS BLAZQUEZ LAZARO ESP C-M 4:13:51 4:04:32
6253 6897 GUSTAVO CARLOS RAMIREZ CONDE ESP D-M 4:13:52 4:06:55
6254 7728 LUIS GÓMEZ SANTANA ESP F-M 4:13:53 4:08:21
6255 2431 FERNANDO LLANO DIAZ-VALERO ESP F-M 4:13:53 4:12:48
6256 8603 LUIS ALBERTO FERNANDEZ MORENO ESP C-M 4:13:54 4:08:42
6257 5710 GREGORIO JOSE CORREA GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:13:54 4:06:01
6258 9343 DAVID MARTINEZ BASCUÑANA ESP C-M 4:13:54 4:06:01
6259 2749 JULIAN GUIJARRO HERNAIZ ESP E-M 4:13:54 4:10:12
6260 5055 JOSE LUIS GARCÍA SOTELO ESP F-M 4:13:55 4:06:02
6261 9701 EMILIO LAZARO FILGUEIRA ESP C-M 4:13:55 4:05:00
6262 5759 JOSÉ GINÉS GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 4:13:58 4:07:17
6263 3566 DIEGO BENITO GONZALES ESP C-M 4:13:59 4:13:19
6264 4270 SEPP BREITSAMETER GER H-M 4:13:59 4:10:20
6265 6112 RAUL RUIZ ESCRIBANO ESP E-M 4:14:00 4:11:59
6266 F441 MONICA VALDEPEÑAS GALAN ESP C-F 4:14:01 4:08:05
6267 5320 BRIAN COOK CAN I-M 4:14:02 4:10:47
6268 F735 SUSAN PASCUAL USA C-F 4:14:03 4:12:03
6269 6434 MARSIL JEAN CLAUDE FRA H-M 4:14:03 4:08:47
6270 3261 ERIC HUCHON FRA F-M 4:14:05 4:11:18
6271 F240 MARIA ROSA GIUDICE ITA F-F 4:14:05 4:12:01
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6272 4930 AMABLE RUIZ TEBAR ESP F-M 4:14:06 4:06:54
6273 5452 TOMMASO ANDRETTA ITA D-M 4:14:07 4:07:31
6274 4460 FRANCISCO ARIAS FELIPE ESP H-M 4:14:07 4:06:32
6275 6775 JOSE LUIS GRUTZMACHER AROCA ESP C-M 4:14:09 4:09:08
6276 9258 ANICETO DIAZ ESP E-M 4:14:09 4:07:11
6277 F472 MARIA DA LUZ CONCHINHA POR G-F 4:14:10 4:13:41
6278 5281 JAVIER CARRANCIO TERÁN ESP F-M 4:14:10 4:07:38
6279 7698 PAOLO BAGLIONI ITA F-M 4:14:11 4:10:11
6280 2344 DAVID GAMERO POVEDA ESP D-M 4:14:11 4:11:23
6281 7673 ANTONIO CORRETTO ITA G-M 4:14:11 4:10:12
6282 4914 JOSÉ RAFAEL CAMACHO FRIAZA ESP F-M 4:14:12 4:08:36
6283 9366 JOSE MANUEL ORTIZ SERRANO ESP E-M 4:14:13 4:05:48
6284 9929 JONATAN NUÑEZ MARTIN ESP C-M 4:14:13 4:09:08
6285 6774 LUIS MOURA POR D-M 4:14:14 4:07:49
6286 4527 VICENTE GARCIA FABREGAT ESP F-M 4:14:15 4:10:13
6287 4109 RICHARD KLATOWSKY ESP G-M 4:14:15 4:11:22
6288 F801 CAROLYN STELLATELLA USA F-F 4:14:15 4:08:52
6289 8406 CHRISTOPH DRIBURG GER C-M 4:14:15 4:07:28
6290 5741 MIGUEL ANGEL ARITMENDI DOMINGUEZ ESP G-M 4:14:18 4:12:55
6291 7732 GONZALO RUIZ ESP C-M 4:14:19 4:08:20
6292 8179 RAUL GASPAR ANDREU ESP F-M 4:14:20 4:09:22
6293 F519 CARMEN BELLO SÁNCHEZ ESP F-F 4:14:20 4:09:22
6294 5283 MARTIN PHILIPPE FRA F-M 4:14:20 4:06:07
6295 7284 CARLOS RUIZ ARCOS ESP F-M 4:14:22 4:10:26
6296 4534 PEDRO RUIZ ESP D-M 4:14:23 4:05:05
6297 8530 SAMUEL MARTINEZ ARROYO ESP D-M 4:14:24 4:10:14
6298 1201 HECTOR MODESTO LOPEZ SANCHEZ VEN D-M 4:14:25 4:09:11
6299 7973 MARCELINO FELIPE FERRER ESP D-M 4:14:26 4:09:56
6300 5715 RAFAEL TORRES HERMAN ESP C-M 4:14:26 4:11:25
6301 F1244 ROSA GOMEZ MENA ESP F-F 4:14:27 4:09:05
6302 F244 MARTHA GUERRERO PER G-F 4:14:27 4:06:35
6303 5930 PABLO GOMEZ RUIZ ESP F-M 4:14:27 4:09:06
6304 5087 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ MOYA ESP F-M 4:14:29 4:06:34
6305 9849 SERGIO PRIETO LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:14:30 4:05:47
6306 4962 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA BARRAGAN ESP D-M 4:14:30 4:06:14
6307 9825 ANGEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ-PRIETO ESP G-M 4:14:30 4:05:48
6308 5328 JAVIER LUENGO ANGULO ESP C-M 4:14:30 4:09:07
6309 F468 KIM NOEL USA C-F 4:14:30 4:10:16
6310 7546 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ DE CASTRO ESP F-M 4:14:31 4:10:32
6311 5869 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ DE ALARCON ESP D-M 4:14:32 4:07:47
6312 3641 RAYMOND PAILLARD FRA J-M 4:14:33 4:09:23
6313 F482 RUTH HENRY GBR G-F 4:14:34 4:10:03
6314 F25 ERIKA CARREIRA CARCEDO ESP D-F 4:14:34 4:14:30
6315 7337 RAUL ARRANZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:14:36 4:09:59
6316 9009 SERGIO MORALES VILLAFAÑE ESP D-M 4:14:36 4:09:46
6317 7827 JESUS ORTES IBARES ESP F-M 4:14:37 4:09:22
6318 6556 DANIEL SANTABARBARA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:14:37 4:11:01
6319 10192 MIGUEL ANGEL LUNA JIMENEZ ESP C-M 4:14:38 4:10:25
6320 9903 MIGUEL BRAVO ILUNDAIN ESP D-M 4:14:38 4:05:00
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6321 7017 RAUL MANZANARES ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:14:39 4:12:22
6322 4963 ANGEL PEREZ MARTIN ESP G-M 4:14:39 4:10:53
6323 8050 BEN PEACE GBR C-M 4:14:39 4:07:12
6324 7843 JOAQUIN LATORRE TAMBO ESP F-M 4:14:39 4:11:15
6325 7199 PIETRO FAZIO ITA H-M 4:14:39 4:12:28
6326 903 ALFONSO MORENO GALINDO ESP D-M 4:14:40 4:07:42
6327 7537 MICHAEL CONCANNON IRL G-M 4:14:41 4:05:48
6328 F380 KARINA CÁRDENAS CONEJEROS ESP C-F 4:14:41 4:12:16
6329 58 ALFONSO MARTÍNEZ-ALÉS GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:14:41 4:14:37
6330 327 DANIEL DE LA NOGAL FERNÁNDE ESP C-M 4:14:42 4:14:13
6331 10264 ABEL ACEITUNO GUIJOSA ESP B-M 4:14:42 4:08:04
6332 F595 LOURDES SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP F-F 4:14:43 4:12:06
6333 10282 JAVIER MULLOR GOMEZ ESP C-M 4:14:44 4:07:28
6334 F558 MªDEL CARMEN GAN LEON ESP E-F 4:14:44 4:12:07
6335 4186 MARIO NUÑO ALVAREZ DE LOS CORRALES ESP F-M 4:14:44 4:11:25
6336 7000 DANIEL CARRO MARTIN ESP D-M 4:14:45 4:05:29
6337 2651 ALBERTO GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:14:45 4:13:10
6338 1224 MIGUEL ANGEL COPADO ESP E-M 4:14:46 4:11:56
6339 5833 JUAN PABLO MARTIN DIAZ ESP B-M 4:14:46 4:05:34
6340 8172 DOMINIQUE DROUX FRA G-M 4:14:47 4:09:05
6341 9362 BASILIO JOSE FERNANDEZ CORTIJO ESP C-M 4:14:47 4:10:47
6342 6517 JUAN IGNACIO GARCÉS MARTÍNEZ ESP F-M 4:14:50 4:10:17
6343 6960 PEP GINER MAYOL ESP G-M 4:14:50 4:06:21
6344 F708 PIIA MARIA VIHONEN FIN D-F 4:14:50 4:06:10
6345 F467 NADIA MAZOUZ FRA G-F 4:14:51 4:06:53
6346 F534 IRENE QUINTERO BRICEÑO ESP F-F 4:14:51 4:09:59
6347 8970 FERNANDO RODERA SAIZ ESP C-M 4:14:51 4:08:22
6348 F1269 AIDA HEREDIA JUAREZ ESP C-F 4:14:52 4:10:02
6349 7331 MARCEL BEURET FRA E-M 4:14:52 4:06:53
6350 F43 AMELIA GARCIA PORTILLO ESP G-F 4:14:52 4:10:02
6351 265 JOSE ANTONIO RIVAS FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:14:52 4:10:02
6352 F272 ZELFIIA HANIEVA BEL F-F 4:14:52 4:11:51
6353 5506 NUNO MARQUES POR F-M 4:14:54 4:13:27
6354 8055 ALVARO ZUBIARRAIN JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:14:54 4:12:10
6355 8425 LUIS ANTONIO RODAO ESTEBAN ESP G-M 4:14:56 4:10:24
6356 2637 ALVARO LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:14:56 4:04:59
6357 F833 RAQUEL CORDERO OLMO ESP D-F 4:14:56 4:09:37
6358 7971 ALFONSO VICH RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:14:56 4:12:41
6359 5602 ALEJANDRO J JORDÁN TORRENT ESP H-M 4:14:57 4:07:21
6360 7996 TOMAS VICH RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:14:57 4:12:42
6361 7266 TON LOONTJENS NED J-M 4:14:58 4:08:26
6362 8253 JUAN PABLO TELLEZ ARDILA ESP F-M 4:14:58 4:08:52
6363 F270 FROUWKJE HERDER NED G-F 4:14:59 4:14:36
6364 F65 YOLANDA GALLARDO FRÍAS ESP E-F 4:14:59 4:08:50
6365 8246 JOSE ARIAS CALLE ESP C-M 4:14:59 4:11:28
6366 F1012 CHRISTINA CLANCEY RIVERA PUR C-F 4:14:59 4:12:47
6367 3866 JOSE MOTA FIGUEROA ESP G-M 4:15:00 4:11:59
6368 4833 JOSÉ MARIA FERNANDEZ LOBATO ESP J-M 4:15:00 4:12:11
6369 5634 JEAN FRANCOIS LALUQUE FRA I-M 4:15:02 4:10:19
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6370 5925 ÁLVARO TEJERO IRIBARREN ESP D-M 4:15:02 4:12:02
6371 8430 JAVIER VALORIA GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:15:03 4:09:24
6372 10115 JOSE CALERO SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:15:04 4:10:13
6373 3490 JUAN ÁNGEL AZCUETA GARRIDO ESP E-M 4:15:05 4:11:42
6374 5685 RAFAEL MERINO ARRANZ ESP E-M 4:15:06 4:09:08
6375 3655 JUAN CARLOS ALMEIDA GORDILLO ESP E-M 4:15:06 4:09:08
6376 6362 MÁRCIO CARVALHO NILO BRA H-M 4:15:06 4:05:54
6377 6051 FÉLIX DE CASTRO RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 4:15:07 4:09:03
6378 10185 GONZALO GUZMAN PAREDES ESP D-M 4:15:08 4:10:57
6379 9941 ELADIO JAVIER DELGADO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:15:09 4:13:05
6380 9348 CARLOS MAROTO VAQUERO ESP D-M 4:15:09 4:13:04
6381 10112 EMILIO JOSE CANO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:15:12 4:13:08
6382 7654 FRANCISCO URIBE GIL ESP F-M 4:15:13 4:07:05
6383 4082 ALEXANDER LINKENBACH ESP F-M 4:15:15 4:06:50
6384 3279 LUIS CAMARERO LAZARO ESP H-M 4:15:15 4:12:52
6385 F396 SARA JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP D-F 4:15:16 4:11:05
6386 8311 DANIEL LORENTE RODRIGUEZ FRA C-M 4:15:16 4:06:50
6387 6664 JOSE MARIA VICENTE GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:15:17 4:09:16
6388 6721 JORGE CASAS PALACIOS ESP D-M 4:15:18 4:07:28
6389 4727 MIGUEL ANGEL LORENTE IBARRE ESP E-M 4:15:18 4:10:28
6390 7115 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ FLORES ESP D-M 4:15:19 4:13:50
6391 10304 ROBERTO LUCAS PRIETO ESP C-M 4:15:20 4:11:10
6392 F112 MARIA BULNES GARZÓN ESP C-F 4:15:20 4:08:03
6393 5280 ISIDRO FERNÁNDEZ CORRALES ESP C-M 4:15:20 4:10:06
6394 3072 SANTIAGO IZQUIERDO CESPEDES ESP H-M 4:15:21 4:10:29
6395 1129 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:15:22 4:12:31
6396 3687 FLORENCIO MAZA MAROTO ESP D-M 4:15:22 4:10:09
6397 815 JONATHAN TRUCHADO MADRIGAL ESP D-M 4:15:22 4:07:28
6398 4469 ALFONSO HERMOSO ESP F-M 4:15:23 4:13:46
6399 5201 SIMEON OLIVARES LOPEZ ESP J-M 4:15:23 4:07:29
6400 F655 INESE KIKULE LAT D-F 4:15:24 4:10:29
6401 10416 JOSE HERNANDEZ HUERTAS ESP G-M 4:15:24 4:12:10
6402 6171 PABLO SAN MIGUEL MARTIN ESP C-M 4:15:25 4:09:58
6403 6064 JOSE LUIS GORDO BLAZQUEZ ESP D-M 4:15:25 4:09:35
6404 2040 MARK COLLAR GBR B-M 4:15:27 4:11:04
6405 8186 MANUEL PEREZ GBR E-M 4:15:28 4:10:44
6406 7020 MIGUEL PEREZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:15:29 4:10:45
6407 6459 FERNANDO LEDESMA MESA ESP G-M 4:15:29 4:08:05
6408 4958 MIGUEL GONZALO FANDOS ESP D-M 4:15:29 4:09:54
6409 848 THOMAS MEINGAST AUT E-M 4:15:30 4:11:53
6410 F291 SILVIA MEINGAST AUT D-F 4:15:30 4:11:53
6411 7498 ALEXIS ALVARADO CRC H-M 4:15:30 4:11:21
6412 9910 PAUL JAVIER BURI AMAYA ESP C-M 4:15:31 4:05:21
6413 7451 MAREK KOLODZIEJSKI POL C-M 4:15:32 4:07:16
6414 F172 TRACY REDMOND IRL C-F 4:15:34 4:14:13
6415 2240 EDUARDO PINEDA ALFARO ESP C-M 4:15:36 4:11:04
6416 3321 AGUSTIN SANCHEZ CARRASCOSA ESP H-M 4:15:38 4:13:09
6417 2719 SERGIO DE LA LOSA MERINO ESP C-M 4:15:38 4:14:26
6418 F276 AMANDA GONZALEZ AREVALO ESP E-F 4:15:39 4:12:26
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6419 7883 JOSE ANTONIO FDEZ DANOZ ESP G-M 4:15:39 4:07:54
6420 6137 LUIS SERNA BLAZQUEZ ESP F-M 4:15:40 4:11:04
6421 8641 IVAN DJORDJEVIC AUT C-M 4:15:41 4:09:16
6422 6360 DAVID DIAZ SOUTO ESP E-M 4:15:41 4:06:21
6423 F91 AMBER GREVISKES USA C-F 4:15:42 4:08:25
6424 9851 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:15:42 4:10:48
6425 5592 BALTASAR SAINZ ARIAS ESP F-M 4:15:42 4:15:21
6426 7551 JUAN MARIA SANCHEZ PABLOS ESP D-M 4:15:43 4:11:50
6427 1945 ALEJANDRO RUBIRA FRA H-M 4:15:44 4:14:10
6428 10048 ALBINO MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:15:44 4:11:03
6429 2880 MARC JONES GBR D-M 4:15:44 4:08:53
6430 6677 RAVI GREWAL GBR C-M 4:15:44 4:12:36
6431 5099 GLYN RICHARDS GBR C-M 4:15:44 4:12:36
6432 4000 SHAUN NEISH GBR C-M 4:15:44 4:12:36
6433 6867 AGNALDO CÂNDIDO DOS SANTOS BRA G-M 4:15:45 4:08:52
6434 5994 JOERG KIESEL GER G-M 4:15:46 4:10:15
6435 F117 ZILMA RODRIGUES DA SILVA BRA E-F 4:15:47 4:08:54
6436 5966 JULIO GARCIA DIEZMA ESP E-M 4:15:47 4:06:43
6437 6060 NUNO PAIS POR D-M 4:15:47 4:09:18
6438 6771 PABLO SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP E-M 4:15:47 4:08:23
6439 6725 JUAN ANTONIO PASCUAL POMARES ESP H-M 4:15:48 4:11:29
6440 9090 BENJAMIN GILLES ESP C-M 4:15:49 4:06:41
6441 3632 JESUS TOMAS LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:15:49 4:12:58
6442 4196 JORGE ROIS SOTO ESP G-M 4:15:49 4:10:46
6443 5693 BOUGEARD YVES FRA E-M 4:15:50 4:10:05
6444 8403 JAVIER GARCÍA AGUILAR ESP D-M 4:15:51 4:09:08
6445 5646 SEGIS. MARTINEZ SOTO ESP F-M 4:15:51 4:11:28
6446 6560 JOSE LUIS VILLANOVA FERMOSELL ESP D-M 4:15:54 4:12:59
6447 7416 FABIANO CANO BRA D-M 4:15:55 4:15:39
6448 4669 ANDREW MOORE GBR C-M 4:15:55 4:10:55
6449 6212 FELIPE JAVIER CORELLA RODRIGO ESP E-M 4:15:56 4:10:15
6450 8129 JUAN MANUEL SALGUERO DEL VALLE ESP F-M 4:15:57 4:09:30
6451 6322 PAULO JORGE JESUS FERNANDES POR E-M 4:15:58 4:10:01
6452 5409 DIEGO CASADO AGUILERA ESP F-M 4:16:01 4:07:27
6453 7547 CARLOS ALBERTO GUERREIRO POR G-M 4:16:01 4:07:37
6454 F480 AMY THRELKELD USA D-F 4:16:01 4:10:17
6455 F705 FUEN LEAL-SANTIAGO ESP F-F 4:16:01 4:11:13
6456 7752 GILLES VANHELMONT BEL C-M 4:16:03 4:10:52
6457 7322 KRISTIAN TIMMERMANN GER E-M 4:16:03 4:13:05
6458 4848 GUILLERMO RODRÍGUEZ GAYA ESP D-M 4:16:05 4:11:00
6459 4784 GONZALO SALAMA ESP C-M 4:16:05 4:06:55
6460 4075 WILLIAM CANTER USA G-M 4:16:06 4:13:12
6461 2978 JULIUS CANTER USA C-M 4:16:06 4:13:13
6462 F106 ROSE CANTER USA G-F 4:16:06 4:13:13
6463 9977 SERGIO REYES MALO ESP C-M 4:16:06 4:10:00
6464 8848 JESUS HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:16:07 4:09:01
6465 7709 RAFAEL RANCHAL MONJE ESP C-M 4:16:10 4:14:10
6466 3240 PEDRO GIL JIMÉNEZ ESP D-M 4:16:11 4:12:29
6467 5555 RICARDO SUBTIL GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:16:11 4:13:24
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6468 3132 MEDARDO SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ESP I-M 4:16:12 4:09:21
6469 F249 VERONIQUE JOST SUI G-F 4:16:12 4:13:27
6470 4603 JOSE CARLOS GIBAJA ESP G-M 4:16:13 4:15:02
6471 6391 FRANCO FORESTI ESP E-M 4:16:13 4:06:58
6472 F665 MARIA PILAR LOPEZ ASENCIO ESP E-F 4:16:14 4:13:28
6473 4312 ENRIQUE DE DIEGO RUS ESP H-M 4:16:14 4:13:27
6474 4176 JULIAN ALBALATE RUEDAS ESP F-M 4:16:16 4:09:38
6475 10061 CHRISTIAN GUTIERREZ MORENO ESP C-M 4:16:17 4:08:08
6476 10123 JUAN MANUEL GOMEZ ARGUMANEZ ESP C-M 4:16:17 4:08:08
6477 7460 RAFAEL MAS GIL ESP F-M 4:16:17 4:10:36
6478 6399 JAVIER PARDO AMARAL ESP C-M 4:16:17 4:08:08
6479 F584 MARINA GUERRERO GARCÍA ESP G-F 4:16:18 4:09:44
6480 F493 FRANCOISE NIN FRA I-F 4:16:18 4:10:04
6481 344 SEBASTIAN RUBIO FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:16:19 4:15:08
6482 8733 MANUEL MORENO LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:16:19 4:09:40
6483 2610 ERIK NEVERY FRA F-M 4:16:20 4:12:59
6484 9712 LUIS GERARDO SUTAXI LIQUINCHINA ESP F-M 4:16:20 4:10:07
6485 4854 PHILIPPE GAILHAC FRA H-M 4:16:21 4:10:13
6486 7234 IGNACIO TOVAR PICAZO ESP D-M 4:16:23 4:11:04
6487 5389 HERMAN HAAN NED I-M 4:16:23 4:10:10
6488 3424 VIRGILIO ALCARAZ RUIZ ESP F-M 4:16:23 4:11:04
6489 7651 JAVIER MARIA ESP E-M 4:16:24 4:14:10
6490 4553 JEAN MORENO FRA F-M 4:16:25 4:11:05
6491 7321 KLAUS REISER GER G-M 4:16:25 4:08:05
6492 8112 MANUEL BORRELL ESP C-M 4:16:26 4:08:49
6493 10200 JUAN MORENO SALAS ESP C-M 4:16:26 4:09:10
6494 6420 FERNANDO JOSÉ SILVA VALVERDE ESP E-M 4:16:27 4:12:56
6495 9643 JOAO MATOS POR C-M 4:16:28 4:11:02
6496 5633 MARIANO GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 4:16:29 4:07:47
6497 7502 LUIS FERNANDO ALGUACIL MERINO ESP G-M 4:16:29 4:11:45
6498 5711 CARLOS CARRANDI ESP E-M 4:16:30 4:11:35
6499 7415 JUAN ELÍAS LEO VALVERDE ESP D-M 4:16:31 4:11:39
6500 5097 JAVIER GARCÍA PRIETO ESP E-M 4:16:31 4:10:09
6501 7246 JAVIER BELLON POBLACIONES ESP C-M 4:16:31 4:10:10
6502 7538 MARIANO PASCUAL ESP D-M 4:16:32 4:12:36
6503 4074 SERGIO OLMO RACIONERO ESP C-M 4:16:34 4:10:21
6504 F210 REBECCA BURGOYNE-ALLEN USA C-F 4:16:34 4:12:26
6505 3997 JULIO MARTINEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 4:16:34 4:11:50
6506 7520 VICTOR MANUEL SAAVEDRA CARRACEDO ESP C-M 4:16:35 4:11:50
6507 6617 IVAN ORTIZ QUESADA ESP C-M 4:16:37 4:15:07
6508 5979 JUAN JOSE CANDEL SAYAGO ESP F-M 4:16:39 4:12:08
6509 5878 CRISTINO SANDOVAL ACERA ESP H-M 4:16:39 4:11:16
6510 8320 MIGUEL ANGEL NOTARIO MUELA ESP C-M 4:16:40 4:08:52
6511 9289 GILGUY JEAN CHRISTOPHE FRA E-M 4:16:40 4:12:53
6512 7421 ALVARO BASTERRECHEA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:16:41 4:14:45
6513 6328 JOSE ENRIQUE MORENO PEREZ ESP F-M 4:16:41 4:13:17
6514 7133 PABLO QUECEDO LLANOS ESP C-M 4:16:41 4:07:53
6515 6119 NICHOLAS SINDEN GBR C-M 4:16:41 4:11:33
6516 5475 JUAN IGNACIO SAEZ MARGOTON ESP F-M 4:16:41 4:08:37
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6517 4925 JOHN STEVENS USA E-M 4:16:42 4:08:46
6518 4274 NICOLAS CORTES MANERO ESP G-M 4:16:42 4:11:50
6519 5470 ROBERT WEIJ NED E-M 4:16:43 4:13:35
6520 1348 JAVIER IGLESIAS ALARCIA ESP C-M 4:16:43 4:16:01
6521 5374 HANS JØRGEN SØRENSEN DEN I-M 4:16:44 4:10:47
6522 2847 MAINDRON JEAN-MICHEL FRA I-M 4:16:45 4:14:10
6523 3581 ABEL MARTIN CANTELAR ESP E-M 4:16:45 4:08:07
6524 7738 ANGEL ARCONES SEGOVIA ESP C-M 4:16:48 4:08:04
6525 6930 BORJA DE LA CUESTA DE DIEG ESP C-M 4:16:50 4:14:25
6526 8806 LUIS JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:16:52 4:15:46
6527 7906 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:16:53 4:09:37
6528 5914 FRANCISCO REQUENA ORTIZ ESP J-M 4:16:54 4:12:30
6529 5428 RYAN SEERIRAM CAN D-M 4:16:55 4:11:26
6530 9867 ANTONIO ALVAREZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:16:55 4:13:44
6531 F353 GEORGINA TENNYSON AND C-F 4:16:58 4:11:48
6532 4513 SEBASTIAN CARRASCO PLAZA ESP F-M 4:16:58 4:13:53
6533 3501 JOSÉ MANUEL MARTIN RAMOS ESP E-M 4:16:58 4:13:38
6534 5578 MANUEL NOYA FERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 4:16:59 4:13:54
6535 F1127 CLARA TUREK ESP C-F 4:16:59 4:11:59
6536 3045 GUEDON JEAN JACQUES FRA E-M 4:17:00 4:15:59
6537 5580 PABLO MONTEAGUDO FERRERO ESP D-M 4:17:00 4:10:28
6538 F816 INMACULADA GARZÁS LORO ESP D-F 4:17:01 4:07:49
6539 6075 JUAN JOSE CARRASCO CONDE ESP E-M 4:17:02 4:12:59
6540 9876 MANUEL DEL CASTILLO MARTINO ESP C-M 4:17:02 4:08:17
6541 F257 CECILE PASCAL FRA C-F 4:17:03 4:12:00
6542 8391 MOISES GUIERREZ SAEZ ESP D-M 4:17:04 4:11:42
6543 F149 ESPERANZA JIMENEZ AMORIN ESP F-F 4:17:05 4:16:26
6544 6830 PEDRO JESUS GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 4:17:06 4:12:53
6545 4734 JAVIER CASTRO DE CASTRO ESP C-M 4:17:06 4:13:15
6546 8624 SANTIAGO GARCIA SILVERIO ESP F-M 4:17:06 4:11:11
6547 3806 DANIEL MENTXAKA MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 4:17:07 4:08:32
6548 8284 FELIPE CATALINA RIVAS ESP E-M 4:17:07 4:13:35
6549 F945 SIMONE STENGELE GER C-F 4:17:07 4:13:36
6550 8067 ARTURO PEREZ FEITO ESP E-M 4:17:08 4:08:43
6551 2328 ENRIQUE DE FARAGÓ BOTELLA ESP E-M 4:17:08 4:08:43
6552 5949 GABRIEL ROLDAN GARRIDO ESP H-M 4:17:09 4:15:04
6553 4573 JOSE MARIA GORDO MORENO ESP H-M 4:17:11 4:10:16
6554 4189 RICARDO LÓPEZ MOSQUERA ESP G-M 4:17:11 4:07:53
6555 F179 SUSIE FLEXER GBR C-F 4:17:13 4:07:51
6556 5920 KEITH OLTCHICK USA E-M 4:17:14 4:10:55
6557 8669 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ SOTO ESP E-M 4:17:14 4:08:41
6558 8966 JAVIER PRIETO SANCHO ESP D-M 4:17:14 4:13:25
6559 6315 JAIME ORTIZ SORIANO ESP D-M 4:17:15 4:13:25
6560 6776 CARLOS PICAZO ARAGÓN ESP D-M 4:17:15 4:08:02
6561 8727 JAVIER HERRAIZ AGUIRRE ESP G-M 4:17:15 4:09:41
6562 6714 DAVID MILLANO PASTOR ESP D-M 4:17:16 4:11:32
6563 7089 ANGEL VIZCAINO ROMERA ESP C-M 4:17:17 4:11:33
6564 7914 ANGEL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:17:18 4:10:56
6565 7586 JOSE MARIA RESINA BERMEJO ESP F-M 4:17:20 4:12:39
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6566 7730 PIERRE VOEGELI SUI G-M 4:17:22 4:11:43
6567 2895 FRANCISCO VILELA SÁNCHEZ ESP F-M 4:17:23 4:16:08
6568 1816 GERD WECKBECKER GER G-M 4:17:23 4:10:41
6569 8470 IVAN VIROOMAL ESP E-M 4:17:23 4:11:22
6570 5210 JOSE PASCUAL PORDOMINGO ESP H-M 4:17:26 4:10:47
6571 4004 HECTOR RICARDO TORRES ESP E-M 4:17:27 4:13:14
6572 6423 RAMON MIRALLES ESP E-M 4:17:28 4:08:35
6573 5940 ROLAND BÄRTSCHI SUI F-M 4:17:29 4:09:24
6574 9734 EUGENIO CINTORA VARGAS ESP E-M 4:17:29 4:08:13
6575 8574 ADOLFO CASADO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:17:29 4:08:13
6576 9709 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:17:30 4:12:13
6577 F300 BERTHA BRIJAN NED G-F 4:17:30 4:14:55
6578 4645 ALAIN SIMONET FRA H-M 4:17:30 4:14:50
6579 F470 CLAUDE ROUSSEAUX FRA H-F 4:17:32 4:15:27
6580 F1202 ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ ARG G-F 4:17:33 4:08:51
6581 4607 CIPRIANO GUTIERREZ ARENAS ESP F-M 4:17:33 4:09:58
6582 8948 JAVIER BRASERO PUJOL ESP F-M 4:17:34 4:12:00
6583 5807 CARLOS MARUGAN GACIMARTIN ESP F-M 4:17:34 4:12:00
6584 7420 LUIGI VIGANÒ ITA F-M 4:17:36 4:16:09
6585 8830 JOSE GUZMAN ALTUNA ESP C-M 4:17:36 4:15:28
6586 8417 JESÚS GONZALO CHACÓN SERRANO ESP D-M 4:17:36 4:09:21
6587 4819 RAÚL RIBERA SILVESTRE ESP D-M 4:17:38 4:11:31
6588 7377 MIQUEL SALINAS ESP E-M 4:17:38 4:08:44
6589 7068 PATRICIO CARRASCO CAMILLA ESP D-M 4:17:42 4:13:11
6590 10067 RAMON MARTIN SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:17:42 4:10:25
6591 7332 DAVID PANOS ESP E-M 4:17:42 4:10:51
6592 4515 IGNACIO HERNANZ ALONSO ESP E-M 4:17:42 4:10:50
6593 3343 ANGEL FCO. PEREZ DIAZ ESP D-M 4:17:43 4:10:30
6594 8767 JUAN MANUEL MEDINA EXPOSITO ESP D-M 4:17:43 4:15:03
6595 3554 RAPHAEL CURTIL ESP D-M 4:17:44 4:16:16
6596 6883 ANDREW EDWARDS GBR F-M 4:17:44 4:16:22
6597 4816 DAVID LOPEZ MOLINA ESP D-M 4:17:47 4:11:43
6598 7390 LUIS FIGGIACONI ITA G-M 4:17:47 4:13:27
6599 6935 MARIANO MORENO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:17:48 4:11:52
6600 7239 ALFONSO LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 4:17:49 4:13:01
6601 F512 ELISA PINADEROS GOMEZ ESP E-F 4:17:50 4:12:28
6602 F340 IMKA DE RIDDER NED E-F 4:17:51 4:14:56
6603 4476 JONATHAN WRIGHT GBR C-M 4:17:51 4:11:43
6604 F296 NATHALIE ARNAUD FRA F-F 4:17:52 4:09:56
6605 F656 LESLEY-ANN MAXWELL GBR C-F 4:17:53 4:15:21
6606 8511 NICOLAS DOTHEE FRA D-M 4:17:53 4:14:41
6607 6145 FERNANDO DE TORO GIL ESP C-M 4:17:53 4:09:08
6608 9689 IGNACIO POLO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:17:53 4:13:20
6609 10122 FRANCISCO MANUEL SANCRISTOBAL DIAZ ESP C-M 4:17:53 4:07:43
6610 8804 FELIX VICENTE FIGUERAS ESP F-M 4:17:55 4:12:02
6611 7123 HERBETTE JEAN PIERRE FRA G-M 4:17:55 4:15:13
6612 10372 PABLO DIAZ PERDIGUERO ESP C-M 4:17:57 4:07:47
6613 7695 GONZALO MUÑOZ BEREZO ESP F-M 4:17:57 4:10:01
6614 2184 OSCAR DEL RIO SAN PEDRO ESP E-M 4:17:58 4:07:57
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6615 5014 JOSE MANUEL MONTESINOS ILLAN ESP C-M 4:17:58 4:11:01
6616 6128 JOSE LUIS MORA RUEDAS ESP I-M 4:17:59 4:13:24
6617 3664 CESAR VICENTE ALONSO ESP H-M 4:17:59 4:13:18
6618 3233 GRATALOUP CHRISTIAN FRA G-M 4:18:01 4:14:36
6619 F488 LAURA SUORSA FIN D-F 4:18:02 4:12:05
6620 9430 JESÚS ANGEL LARRINAGA GUZMÁN ESP E-M 4:18:03 4:08:39
6621 757 NICOLAS PAULINO BELLIDO ORTEGA ESP G-M 4:18:03 4:10:57
6622 7398 NORBERT DAWEL GER G-M 4:18:04 4:11:24
6623 5662 RICARDO VILÁ MEDINA ESP F-M 4:18:05 4:10:46
6624 F671 TERESA MATEOS RODRIGUEZ ESP E-F 4:18:06 4:13:50
6625 5581 PRZEMYSLAW MOGILKA POL D-M 4:18:06 4:08:10
6626 F360 LAURA GIMENEZ DAFOUZ ESP C-F 4:18:07 4:15:45
6627 F251 PAOLA SCURA ITA E-F 4:18:07 4:09:13
6628 2213 MARCELINO BRASERO BRAVO ESP F-M 4:18:07 4:13:01
6629 1473 SOURZAC ALAIN FRA G-M 4:18:07 4:15:33
6630 6851 ANTONIO COZZI ITA F-M 4:18:07 4:09:14
6631 6982 ERNESTO CARACCIOLO ITA F-M 4:18:08 4:09:14
6632 5078 FRANCISCO JAVIER DESCALZO FERNÁNDEZ ESP H-M 4:18:08 4:16:25
6633 9321 CARLOS PRADILLO ESP C-M 4:18:10 4:14:40
6634 4990 CÉSAR GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP J-M 4:18:10 4:12:47
6635 6436 NEIL PENNINGTON ESP C-M 4:18:10 4:09:10
6636 9199 ALFREDO MENCHERO GARRIDO ESP C-M 4:18:12 4:14:42
6637 4081 GÉRARD LEMONNIER FRA J-M 4:18:13 4:15:35
6638 F1268 ANA RIOS SANZ ESP D-F 4:18:13 4:12:31
6639 1423 MIGUEL QUELAL HUERA ESP D-M 4:18:14 4:17:25
6640 F466 MAITE DE BUSTOS TARRAGATO ESP D-F 4:18:14 4:10:56
6641 5384 DELIO FOGLIA ITA F-M 4:18:14 4:09:31
6642 7245 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ LEZANA ESP E-M 4:18:14 4:13:45
6643 F1224 ALLYSON YAMAKI USA C-F 4:18:14 4:10:51
6644 6174 DAVID PACIOS ROVIRA ESP C-M 4:18:15 4:11:19
6645 2085 LUIS GARZA RINCON ESP G-M 4:18:16 4:09:42
6646 9776 EUGENIO BIZZARRI ITA G-M 4:18:16 4:11:03
6647 F549 MARIELLIE RODRIGUEZ USA D-F 4:18:17 4:13:52
6648 F548 CHRISTINE COSTE FRA F-F 4:18:19 4:13:56
6649 6821 JUAN PLAZA SÁNCHEZ ESP D-M 4:18:19 4:17:14
6650 F29 ISABEL RUIZ-AYUCAR SEIFERT ESP F-F 4:18:20 4:10:42
6651 6541 MANUEL ORTIZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP G-M 4:18:20 4:10:33
6652 7397 LEONARDO ARAGON MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:18:20 4:13:37
6653 7635 EUGENIO CANO ECHEVARRIA ESP F-M 4:18:23 4:13:19
6654 6438 JOHN SENGER QAT E-M 4:18:23 4:13:12
6655 5131 VICTOR MANUEL GALÁN GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:18:24 4:14:31
6656 5626 ENRICO PINNA ITA G-M 4:18:25 4:12:52
6657 4092 LEE MILLS GBR E-M 4:18:26 4:12:34
6658 5209 BERNARDINO BENITO GARCIA ESP F-M 4:18:26 4:13:27
6659 6902 ANIBAL GARCIA-ALMUZARA ESP E-M 4:18:27 4:13:48
6660 4417 JOHAN LABBERTON NED F-M 4:18:30 4:15:17
6661 8974 ANGEL MORENO ESP C-M 4:18:30 4:14:00
6662 7403 CARLOS HERRERO GÓMEZ ESP H-M 4:18:31 4:16:36
6663 5763 TOMASZ SZYMCZAK POL G-M 4:18:31 4:11:28

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:10 Page 136



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

6664 8450 JESUS SALVADOR GARCIA TORO ESP F-M 4:18:33 4:12:25
6665 8424 RAMON MARTINEZ CARMONA ESP H-M 4:18:34 4:14:17
6666 5509 VICTOR MANUEL ASTORG ASTORGANO SAEZ ESP E-M 4:18:34 4:10:19
6667 3690 JUAN JOSE LLORENTE RUIZ ESP D-M 4:18:35 4:11:15
6668 F528 ROCIO ZURDO LOPEZ ESP C-F 4:18:35 4:13:35
6669 8027 RAFAEL BONILLA FRANCES ESP E-M 4:18:38 4:14:18
6670 6479 JESUS MANUEL GARCIA GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:18:38 4:14:02
6671 7136 CARLOS RABADÁN CARRERO ESP D-M 4:18:40 4:09:07
6672 5587 JOSE VARELA FRA G-M 4:18:42 4:12:50
6673 6924 RAFAEL ANGEL DE SANTIAGO SOTO ESP H-M 4:18:43 4:14:57
6674 3679 FRANCISCO J. ARRANZ MADRID ESP F-M 4:18:43 4:16:03
6675 9010 DYLAN LEWIS GBR D-M 4:18:44 4:11:24
6676 8504 DES ADDIS GBR C-M 4:18:44 4:11:23
6677 10480 JOHNSON RICKY ALAN GBR D-M 4:18:44 4:11:24
6678 9448 FRANCISCO RARO ALMUZARA ESP D-M 4:18:45 4:11:46
6679 6712 ANTONIO JIMENEZ ARELLANO ESP D-M 4:18:46 4:15:19
6680 9273 EDUARDO CAMPO MARTÍNEZ ESP H-M 4:18:46 4:09:57
6681 7958 ALBERTO DEL ARCO VICENTE ESP E-M 4:18:49 4:10:29
6682 6800 JULIO GÓMEZ PUEYO ESP G-M 4:18:49 4:12:22
6683 8331 VICENTE BAREA AGUILERA ESP G-M 4:18:51 4:16:14
6684 3134 EMILIO PEREZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:18:51 4:16:08
6685 9754 FERNANDO NUÑEZ GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ESP I-M 4:18:52 4:15:38
6686 10052 JUAN IGNACIO MARTIN GALLARDO ESP C-M 4:18:53 4:11:04
6687 F264 KATI JOKIO FIN D-F 4:18:53 4:15:18
6688 6882 CARLOS PEREZ MORENO ESP F-M 4:18:54 4:11:51
6689 6445 ABEL INÉS GIL ESP C-M 4:18:56 4:13:24
6690 7054 ANGEL MANUEL CABEZON HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:18:59 4:10:44
6691 F94 ANGELA CARNEMOLLA ITA F-F 4:18:59 4:18:32
6692 8701 MANUEL ALCOLEA ALARCON ESP G-M 4:19:00 4:11:55
6693 F288 ANNA MESSINE FRA E-F 4:19:00 4:12:41
6694 10099 ADRES VICENTE SOSA ESP C-M 4:19:02 4:15:13
6695 10107 ABEL GARCIA MOLINA ESP C-M 4:19:02 4:15:13
6696 10154 SAMUEL A. ESPAÑA LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:19:03 4:15:13
6697 7259 AMBROGINO COTTINO ITA G-M 4:19:03 4:14:22
6698 2496 JESÚS SÁNCHEZ JAÉN ESP G-M 4:19:03 4:10:20
6699 7557 RAFAEL PARRA DE LA TORRE ESP F-M 4:19:03 4:11:16
6700 7854 FEDERICO ALONSO ESP H-M 4:19:05 4:12:44
6701 7639 CARLOS PEG VAQUERO ESP C-M 4:19:07 4:14:52
6702 3334 JOSE RAUL GARCIA AGUILAR ESP E-M 4:19:09 4:16:37
6703 6825 RAUL LARIO MONJE ESP C-M 4:19:11 4:10:37
6704 7652 SEBASTIAN GIL MARTIN ESP G-M 4:19:11 4:10:43
6705 6526 JUAN SANDOVAL USA C-M 4:19:12 4:10:43
6706 5848 IGNACIO SANCHEZ SEBASTIAN ESP E-M 4:19:14 4:12:42
6707 4969 ALFONSO CATURLA RUBIO ESP F-M 4:19:15 4:12:32
6708 F1279 JUANA ALARCON ALACIO ESP F-F 4:19:15 4:14:24
6709 4590 ANTONIO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:19:16 4:11:07
6710 4873 DIEGO MARTINEZ MONTEJANO ESP D-M 4:19:17 4:14:40
6711 7844 BORJA SANCHEZ MOLINA ESP C-M 4:19:17 4:16:29
6712 6359 BRUNO PINHO POR C-M 4:19:18 4:14:01
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6713 6378 LUIS GONZALEZ GALLEGO ESP F-M 4:19:18 4:14:21
6714 7153 FRANCISCO JAVIER PASCUAL ALGUERO ESP F-M 4:19:20 4:10:54
6715 8471 JOSÉ LUIS DEL HOYO MONTES ESP D-M 4:19:21 4:10:56
6716 9471 JUAN MANUEL MOSQUERA TORRES ESP E-M 4:19:22 4:12:53
6717 10170 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUADO PLIEGO ESP C-M 4:19:23 4:17:18
6718 F494 FRANCINE DAHLAB FRA F-F 4:19:23 4:17:46
6719 10447 JULIO RODRIGUEZ CIRILO ESP C-M 4:19:24 4:12:52
6720 F1046 CECILIA MORALES USA C-F 4:19:25 4:17:23
6721 3380 FERMIN DIAZ GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:19:25 4:14:16
6722 5429 JOACHIM DANNHAEUSER GER G-M 4:19:27 4:15:45
6723 8081 JOSE LUIS ARRUE GARCIA ESP E-M 4:19:27 4:10:48
6724 F766 NICOLA FAHY IRL C-F 4:19:28 4:13:42
6725 8592 KIERAN MURPHY IRL C-M 4:19:28 4:13:42
6726 F624 ANNE DEMEURAN FRA E-F 4:19:29 4:14:18
6727 7788 JOSE ANGEL VICENTE MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:19:29 4:14:36
6728 7528 JOSE MANUEL MENDEZ ARGENTA ESP F-M 4:19:30 4:14:51
6729 8953 JAVIER CATAÑO HERRERA ESP D-M 4:19:32 4:13:39
6730 7121 SERGIO CARBONELL SALDAÑA ESP C-M 4:19:32 4:16:31
6731 6111 ENRIQUE CARBONELL SALDAÑA ESP D-M 4:19:32 4:16:32
6732 8742 LUIS LORENZO SANZ ESP G-M 4:19:32 4:13:40
6733 4879 JOSE ELIAS LASA AMADOR ESP E-M 4:19:33 4:15:17
6734 8577 DAVID VARGAS ESP C-M 4:19:33 4:13:25
6735 9573 ÓSCAR MARTÍN MARTÍN ESP C-M 4:19:33 4:13:25
6736 7945 JUANJO VEGA GUERRERO ESP E-M 4:19:33 4:10:55
6737 8553 RODOLFO FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:19:36 4:14:55
6738 3264 BERTRAND VERONA FRA H-M 4:19:43 4:17:17
6739 5018 GROUSSARD PATRICE FRA H-M 4:19:43 4:17:17
6740 9146 DEREK SIEMENS CAN B-M 4:19:43 4:14:59
6741 8458 JESUS ANGEL HERRANZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:19:44 4:11:15
6742 8357 SIMONE LA PIETRA ITA D-M 4:19:45 4:13:06
6743 8892 JUAN ANGEL MARTIN IGLESIAS ESP G-M 4:19:46 4:11:45
6744 7826 VIDAL GONZALES USA C-M 4:19:46 4:11:39
6745 7135 JOSE MANUEL DELGADO VAL ESP F-M 4:19:47 4:12:41
6746 7269 RICARDO SOTO ESP E-M 4:19:47 4:13:42
6747 F287 STEPHANIE ELLIAS FRA D-F 4:19:47 4:15:42
6748 3565 ANTONIO PEREZ HERVAS ESP E-M 4:19:48 4:16:08
6749 7441 MITCHELL KNISBACHER USA I-M 4:19:48 4:11:11
6750 8473 JUAN RODA ESP D-M 4:19:48 4:16:22
6751 5317 JESÚS JIMÉNEZ AGUILAR ESP G-M 4:19:49 4:13:23
6752 5619 ANGEL ROMERO ESP E-M 4:19:49 4:11:42
6753 8013 JOÃO SILVA MAFRA POR D-M 4:19:50 4:17:17
6754 7285 THEO BACKER NED I-M 4:19:50 4:13:52
6755 5554 CARLOS GONZALEZ FOWLER ESP C-M 4:19:50 4:11:43
6756 8817 CHRISTOPHER BELL GBR C-M 4:19:52 4:14:34
6757 F278 NANDA ALMIÑANA COSTA ESP D-F 4:19:52 4:18:07
6758 9411 FRANCISCO CILLERUELO VALLEJO ESP F-M 4:19:53 4:16:15
6759 7522 OSCAR BLANQUER CRIADO ESP E-M 4:19:54 4:17:47
6760 8408 JORDI CABANES GARCIA ESP D-M 4:19:54 4:10:42
6761 6798 LUIS CARAZO ESCRIBANO ESP F-M 4:19:54 4:16:16
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6762 4637 ALBERTO MARTIN ROMERO ESP F-M 4:19:54 4:13:28
6763 10035 VICTOR ESTEBAN RAMOS ESP B-M 4:19:54 4:15:44
6764 F966 AMELIA SAINT-SUPERY DE CEAN ESP E-F 4:19:56 4:15:40
6765 7452 BJØRN H SALOMONSEN NOR G-M 4:19:58 4:16:08
6766 6085 JAVIER NÚÑEZ HIDALGO ESP F-M 4:19:58 4:14:59
6767 F173 AIELLO MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA F-F 4:19:59 4:11:44
6768 8638 JOSE SALEMA POR D-M 4:19:59 4:16:27
6769 9470 HENRIQUE VILHENA POR H-M 4:20:00 4:14:16
6770 5379 EDUARDO ANGUITA SANCHO ESP F-M 4:20:01 4:13:35
6771 5284 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ DUEÑAS ESP K-M 4:20:03 4:17:01
6772 8523 HUGO LEDO ESP C-M 4:20:04 4:10:37
6773 6811 MIGUEL ORPEZ UCEDA ESP D-M 4:20:04 4:12:34
6774 4749 JAVIER DE LA TORRE MUNILLA ESP D-M 4:20:05 4:12:47
6775 1918 SERGIO ORTIZ ALVARO ESP E-M 4:20:05 4:18:10
6776 9850 JUAN LUIS VELA POLO ESP E-M 4:20:06 4:14:27
6777 7312 DIEGO LINERO CARRASCO FRA F-M 4:20:09 4:12:10
6778 9794 NICASIO REGALADO MARTIN ESP E-M 4:20:09 4:18:13
6779 9847 FRANCISCO JAVIER CASTILLO ROJO ESP F-M 4:20:09 4:18:13
6780 F546 LISBETH SCHOU ESP D-F 4:20:10 4:13:33
6781 9184 ALEJANDRO FLORES TRUJILLO MEX D-M 4:20:11 4:17:12
6782 6647 MANUEL IBÁÑEZ MACÍAS ESP E-M 4:20:12 4:11:01
6783 5451 JAIME COMIN RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:20:12 4:17:54
6784 1217 JUAN PEDRO LOPEZ CASCANTE ESP F-M 4:20:13 4:17:30
6785 5372 GILLES PASCAL FRA H-M 4:20:13 4:15:09
6786 F583 PERRINE PASCAL FRA C-F 4:20:14 4:15:10
6787 3316 CALLUM GIBBS GBR C-M 4:20:14 4:16:15
6788 3223 MATTHEW GIBBS GBR B-M 4:20:14 4:16:15
6789 5155 ALBERTO PEREZ DEL RIO ESP C-M 4:20:14 4:16:31
6790 6817 VERGIN MICHAEL MAR D-M 4:20:15 4:14:40
6791 10483 ROBERTO CRUZ PEREZ ESP E-M 4:20:17 4:17:01
6792 6453 FRANCISCO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ ALONSO ESP F-M 4:20:18 4:15:01
6793 7346 TOMASZ WARAKOMSKI POL F-M 4:20:22 4:16:30
6794 9663 OTTAVIO GIULIANO IORI ESP J-M 4:20:22 4:18:50
6795 6791 ALFONSO DI DOMENICO ITA F-M 4:20:23 4:15:06
6796 2023 MOISES CAMENO HERAS ESP I-M 4:20:24 4:17:43
6797 8630 MIGUEL ANGEL PALACIOS BASCONES ESP E-M 4:20:24 4:11:22
6798 2082 JOSHUA WENNRICH GBR D-M 4:20:25 4:12:19
6799 5753 BRIAN DUNNE IRL D-M 4:20:28 4:12:02
6800 8557 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO NOVA ESP F-M 4:20:28 4:14:28
6801 2718 FRANCISCO JAVIER COLL SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:20:29 4:13:19
6802 9721 ALFONSO MARTÍN REINA ESP C-M 4:20:32 4:12:22
6803 6548 ANDRES MIGUELEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP H-M 4:20:32 4:15:10
6804 7630 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ ESP D-M 4:20:32 4:14:09
6805 8267 FRANCISCO SANTANA LOBILLO ESP G-M 4:20:34 4:12:14
6806 F905 ALEJANDRA ENRÍQUEZ SALAMANCA ESP B-F 4:20:35 4:14:42
6807 5570 MICHAEL GILL GBR J-M 4:20:35 4:14:41
6808 F516 HELEN LANGFORD GBR C-F 4:20:36 4:15:27
6809 8024 ABELARDO CUERDA LEIRA ESP E-M 4:20:36 4:14:13
6810 8196 ADAY RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 4:20:36 4:11:28
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6811 F603 JUTTA ALBERS GER E-F 4:20:37 4:12:09
6812 4376 LOTHAR ALBERS GER G-M 4:20:37 4:12:09
6813 8709 MARCOS GRIÑAN CALDERON ESP C-M 4:20:38 4:16:35
6814 6402 CARLOS VALDUEZA COTTE ESP F-M 4:20:39 4:17:14
6815 6396 ILDEFONSO ALCAZAR TORRES ESP F-M 4:20:39 4:17:16
6816 F667 ANGELA SANCHEZ VALLEJO ESP E-F 4:20:40 4:16:33
6817 1214 NICOLA PAPALINI GBR D-M 4:20:40 4:14:05
6818 8102 WESLEY RANGER GBR D-M 4:20:41 4:14:05
6819 9395 FILIPE LEAO POR C-M 4:20:41 4:14:35
6820 3930 JOSEPH HINGSTON GBR D-M 4:20:41 4:14:06
6821 7517 PEDRO PABLO PEÑA TORRES ESP F-M 4:20:41 4:12:55
6822 F312 MOREAU PATRICIA FRA F-F 4:20:42 4:15:44
6823 6266 CARLOS DEL CASTILLO BELLOT ESP C-M 4:20:46 4:15:45
6824 F507 ANIKA SCHINK GER D-F 4:20:47 4:15:35
6825 7629 INGO KLEIN GER F-M 4:20:47 4:15:36
6826 9306 ALBERTO GONZALEZ GARRIGOS ESP C-M 4:20:48 4:14:18
6827 4895 CARLOS JAVIER PÉREZ JIMÉNEZ ESP C-M 4:20:49 4:16:17
6828 5579 HAKIN HAMED MIMON ESP D-M 4:20:50 4:13:06
6829 F659 JACKELINE CORDOVA ESP D-F 4:20:50 4:16:20
6830 3636 DUBRAVKO MILIC CRO I-M 4:20:50 4:15:44
6831 8046 RAFAEL SANZ GALLAR ESP D-M 4:20:50 4:11:06
6832 1042 VICTORINO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP K-M 4:20:52 4:18:12
6833 6107 JOSE ANGEL BREZMES CORPORALES ESP D-M 4:20:53 4:16:38
6834 9804 JOSE LUIS HERRAEZ SAEZ ESP I-M 4:20:55 4:13:22
6835 6166 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:20:56 4:18:00
6836 7985 BRYAN MCGUINNESS ESP E-M 4:20:56 4:13:53
6837 5505 NICO HOUTZAMER NED G-M 4:20:57 4:17:36
6838 8671 VÍCTOR MANUEL RIVILLA RODRÍGUEZ ESP C-M 4:20:57 4:17:13
6839 3011 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ BARBERO ESP H-M 4:20:58 4:16:52
6840 5240 ALBERTO CRESPO TÉLLEZ ESP D-M 4:21:00 4:17:45
6841 8237 PAGANI GIAN PAOLO ITA G-M 4:21:00 4:16:18
6842 9511 WOJCIECH ABULEWICZ POL E-M 4:21:02 4:14:30
6843 9870 DAVID BAZ ORDUÑA ESP C-M 4:21:03 4:12:44
6844 7263 CARLOS BARÓN THAIDIGSMANN ESP G-M 4:21:03 4:11:59
6845 6586 GUY VERMEULEN BEL G-M 4:21:03 4:13:39
6846 F580 ANGELA JOHN GBR B-F 4:21:04 4:15:14
6847 280 JOSE LUIS ROMERO SALIDO ESP H-M 4:21:04 4:11:33
6848 8674 EDOUARD VAGOGNE ESP E-M 4:21:05 4:17:07
6849 7805 DAVID MARTIN ESP C-M 4:21:05 4:13:02
6850 8687 FERNANDO CARRASCO TALLÓN ESP I-M 4:21:07 4:17:31
6851 5149 JOSE LUIS VILLANOVA MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:21:07 4:15:17
6852 7109 PABLO TOLEDANO CABRERO ESP G-M 4:21:07 4:15:18
6853 7419 F. JAVIER VIZUETE MARIAN ESP E-M 4:21:10 4:15:01
6854 7871 ALBERTO CASTELAO ESP D-M 4:21:10 4:13:36
6855 8009 ANGEL CENAMOR ESCRIBANO ESP D-M 4:21:12 4:15:53
6856 8782 IGNACIO TORRES ESCRIBANO ESP E-M 4:21:12 4:15:53
6857 7956 DIEGO MOSQUERA VILLARRUBIA ESP D-M 4:21:12 4:13:18
6858 7374 CARLOS SALVADORES GARCIA ESP F-M 4:21:12 4:13:38
6859 3618 DANIEL PEREZ-ALOE MATEOS ESP E-M 4:21:13 4:13:19
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6860 7392 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:21:13 4:16:40
6861 2752 DUPONT PHILIPPE FRA H-M 4:21:13 4:16:18
6862 7840 ETIENNE SALIN FRA E-M 4:21:14 4:16:41
6863 5758 FELIX DEL PINO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:21:14 4:14:38
6864 2675 JAVIER MARTIN CERVIÑO ESP H-M 4:21:15 4:17:55
6865 7715 CRISTIAN MUNTAÑOLA PROSPER ESP E-M 4:21:15 4:15:15
6866 7772 ANGEL MARTINEZ FONTANA ESP D-M 4:21:17 4:15:15
6867 6481 SVEN OSTERHOLD GER D-M 4:21:17 4:16:30
6868 7304 MIGUEL ANGEL CRUZA REDONDO ESP F-M 4:21:18 4:17:43
6869 5603 CARLOS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:21:18 4:14:41
6870 6782 ALFONSO GIL GUILLEN ESP E-M 4:21:18 4:12:14
6871 F1010 SONSOLES GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP C-F 4:21:19 4:15:54
6872 4528 RUBEN GAGO ESP C-M 4:21:20 4:12:50
6873 F525 MARIA FENDER SOLER ESP C-F 4:21:21 4:12:56
6874 6015 JORGE CUENCA CANTARERO ESP D-M 4:21:23 4:15:18
6875 5565 FRANCISCO REMESAL FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:21:23 4:17:59
6876 1460 DIRK BOTTKE GER F-M 4:21:23 4:17:59
6877 F834 DORA RIVEIRO GOMEZ ESP D-F 4:21:25 4:15:15
6878 5718 RAÚL CORREAS LUQUE ESP D-M 4:21:25 4:15:47
6879 3310 JULIAN CABALLERO TRENADO ESP C-M 4:21:26 4:18:33
6880 7783 ANDRÉS NIETO YUSTE ESP D-M 4:21:26 4:13:24
6881 5528 JOSE ESPINOSA HERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:21:28 4:17:04
6882 6043 LUIGI MARIA MONTALBANO ITA G-M 4:21:28 4:16:36
6883 7473 JOSE ANGEL SAEZ DE URABAIN SAN ESP D-M 4:21:28 4:15:19
6884 6139 JUAN NAVAS PALLARES ESP E-M 4:21:28 4:17:38
6885 1707 FRANCISCO HURTADO CAVIA ESP G-M 4:21:29 4:15:29
6886 8818 RICARDO ORTA ASENSIO ESP D-M 4:21:30 4:19:08
6887 6995 TOMAS COBOS CALVO ESP F-M 4:21:32 4:19:24
6888 6457 JOAQUIN LACAMBRA ESP G-M 4:21:32 4:16:05
6889 7702 JAVIER ALONSO MIRANDA ESP G-M 4:21:33 4:11:50
6890 7090 DAVID DE DIOS LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:21:33 4:19:33
6891 7523 EMILIO PARADELA MIRANDA ESP G-M 4:21:33 4:11:51
6892 6339 JOSE ANTONIO AFONSO ESTEVES ESP J-M 4:21:34 4:16:09
6893 3675 ANTONIO JAVIER MEDINA ISABEL ESP E-M 4:21:34 4:18:15
6894 7792 JUAN LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP J-M 4:21:35 4:18:16
6895 5164 JULIO HERNÁNDEZ BLANCO ESP E-M 4:21:35 4:13:43
6896 6435 PEDRO ALBA GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:21:35 4:18:48
6897 2980 FRANCISCO JOSE TRUCHADO LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:21:36 4:18:07
6898 7553 MARCOS RIVERO FLOR ESP G-M 4:21:37 4:12:33
6899 F932 CRISTINA UROSA GOMEZ ESP C-F 4:21:37 4:18:14
6900 9459 JOSE LUIS PEREZ SANTAR ESP C-M 4:21:37 4:18:14
6901 8514 JOSE MARIA GILGADO TANCO ESP C-M 4:21:39 4:12:46
6902 9538 FRANCISCO MANUEL BARRENECHEA GUTIERRE ESP E-M 4:21:39 4:15:56
6903 5762 IGNACIO RUIZ MANZANERO ESP E-M 4:21:41 4:19:39
6904 6765 JOSE MIGUEL VICENTE DE FORONDA ESP H-M 4:21:43 4:17:14
6905 8855 PIERRE-EMMANUEL BACH FRA F-M 4:21:45 4:15:00
6906 3487 ALFREDO GARCIA SEGURA ESP E-M 4:21:45 4:21:29
6907 379 DAVID MARTINEZ MELCHOR ESP C-M 4:21:45 4:18:26
6908 9830 SANTOS DIEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:21:46 4:16:07
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6909 7574 JULIAN MARTIN NIETO ESP H-M 4:21:46 4:13:04
6910 4920 JOSE MIGUEL CASTELLANOS AZNAR ESP H-M 4:21:48 4:19:18
6911 7211 IVAN NUÑEZ DE ARENAS ESP C-M 4:21:48 4:14:52
6912 4943 ANGEL LUCAS DIAZ ESP D-M 4:21:49 4:18:10
6913 7402 ANTONIO MUÑOZ PERAL ESP G-M 4:21:51 4:16:55
6914 F485 ANGELES LIRIO JIMENEZ ESP G-F 4:21:51 4:16:56
6915 10312 ANGEL DEL PINO DEL PINO ESP F-M 4:21:52 4:21:03
6916 7454 ALVARO PARRILLA ALCAIDE ESP E-M 4:21:52 4:17:19
6917 2356 GERHARD BRUNNENGRÄBER GER F-M 4:21:55 4:18:38
6918 8005 KLAUS HULTZSCH GER K-M 4:21:55 4:18:38
6919 6713 FRANCISCO ALONSO CUEVAS ESP E-M 4:21:56 4:14:54
6920 F216 HEYDA DIAZ USA D-F 4:21:57 4:17:32
6921 F649 IBEN TANGGAARD SKOGLUND SWE D-F 4:21:57 4:12:43
6922 7561 CHAILLOU ALEXIS FRA D-M 4:21:58 4:16:52
6923 8203 JESUS HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 4:21:59 4:13:38
6924 F479 ERIN KRIEGER USA C-F 4:22:01 4:15:03
6925 7426 MARIO PEREZ VILLARRUBIA ESP C-M 4:22:01 4:17:18
6926 F646 JODY DELICHTE GBR D-F 4:22:02 4:17:31
6927 8287 GOYO RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:22:02 4:15:31
6928 6342 ALFONSO GUERRA MARTINEZ-HOMB ESP D-M 4:22:03 4:18:20
6929 6634 DANIEL GAGO CANFRANC ESP D-M 4:22:04 4:21:05
6930 6824 CESAR CASTELLANO BENAIGES ESP C-M 4:22:04 4:20:01
6931 10003 PEDRO MERCHAN ARELLANO ESP F-M 4:22:05 4:16:20
6932 6510 JOSE MARÍA GOMEZ LANZA ESP C-M 4:22:07 4:20:03
6933 5023 JUAN MIGUEL PARRA REQUENA ESP F-M 4:22:08 4:16:53
6934 998 MIGUEL ANGEL GASCÓN PASCUAL ESP G-M 4:22:08 4:16:54
6935 9854 ROBERTO SERRANO DIEGUEZ ESP C-M 4:22:09 4:16:59
6936 136 FELIX MATARRANZ MARTINEZ ESP I-M 4:22:10 4:16:46
6937 6885 MIGUEL SAENZ DE PIPAON MARC ESP F-M 4:22:10 4:14:43
6938 7872 EDGAR ANGELINI NED F-M 4:22:11 4:15:38
6939 7908 FRANCISCO JAVIER MADERA SILBERO ESP E-M 4:22:12 4:17:56
6940 F147 MARIA ISABEL RAMOS CURTO ESP D-F 4:22:12 4:13:49
6941 4756 MIGUEL ANGEL MADERA SILVERO ESP C-M 4:22:13 4:17:58
6942 8891 ANGEL JAVIER NUEZ ESPALLARGAS ESP F-M 4:22:13 4:15:31
6943 7276 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ MARTIN ESP G-M 4:22:14 4:14:38
6944 6616 MATTHIAS HIRSCH GER C-M 4:22:14 4:13:08
6945 6452 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 4:22:14 4:17:31
6946 6540 FRANCISCO BANEGAS GARCIA ESP G-M 4:22:15 4:15:03
6947 7445 FERNANDO MARTIN MARTIN ESP G-M 4:22:16 4:19:12
6948 F499 PIA MAUTHE GER F-F 4:22:17 4:15:44
6949 10101 CARLOS GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:22:18 4:17:00
6950 8805 LUIS DIEGO SERRANO CAMPOS ESP D-M 4:22:18 4:14:45
6951 3330 JOSE JUSTO BUENO GALLARDO ESP G-M 4:22:19 4:18:16
6952 7369 GERARDO MUGICA ESP F-M 4:22:19 4:18:18
6953 6136 ANGEL ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:22:21 4:16:43
6954 8809 APOSTOLOS TOUMPAKARIS SUI C-M 4:22:25 4:12:15
6955 7357 JESÚS BARRACHINA MANRIQUE ESP G-M 4:22:25 4:13:57
6956 6464 PABLO BARCONES INFANTE ESP C-M 4:22:26 4:13:57
6957 8832 FRANCISCO JAVI FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 4:22:28 4:15:09
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6958 4095 JESUS CASTRO VERDE ESP E-M 4:22:28 4:19:44
6959 6894 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ CALLEJO ESP F-M 4:22:28 4:17:14
6960 7208 ALVARO GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍ ESP E-M 4:22:29 4:13:48
6961 F1262 EMMA RAMIREZ CONDE ESP E-F 4:22:29 4:15:32
6962 7897 LAURIS LIZBOVSKIS LAT D-M 4:22:29 4:16:36
6963 F492 BIRGIT JAAP GER F-F 4:22:31 4:18:08
6964 9254 JORGE QUEIPO BRAVO ESP C-M 4:22:31 4:17:05
6965 1475 MICHAEL GOLDSMITH USA C-M 4:22:32 4:22:28
6966 3027 CESAR PASCUAL AREVALO ESP E-M 4:22:32 4:21:49
6967 8122 FELIX SEVILLA GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:22:32 4:20:38
6968 6013 ANGEL GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP J-M 4:22:34 4:17:38
6969 6007 DAVID GARCIA ESPINOSA ESP D-M 4:22:34 4:17:38
6970 6974 RAÚL FERNÁNDEZ CALATRAVA ESP C-M 4:22:36 4:14:17
6971 8834 MIGUEL DE LUCAS MANZANO ESP E-M 4:22:37 4:13:56
6972 5935 DIEGO DENISO ESP D-M 4:22:37 4:17:12
6973 4674 MARIANO SABATER CASTILLO ESP I-M 4:22:38 4:17:06
6974 10045 DAVID FERNANDEZ JUAREZ ESP C-M 4:22:38 4:18:28
6975 4646 CHRIS LEADBEATER GBR C-M 4:22:39 4:18:07
6976 10276 ALEJANDRO BOTANA DIEZ ESP B-M 4:22:40 4:21:49
6977 4361 JORGE ARCEO TENA MEX I-M 4:22:40 4:20:13
6978 4301 DANIEL NIETO ESP E-M 4:22:40 4:19:40
6979 4685 JOSE RAMON GOMEZ ADSUAR ESP G-M 4:22:40 4:15:30
6980 10356 JOSE ANTONIO NIETO MUDARRA ESP D-M 4:22:40 4:19:37
6981 6630 PABLO CORTES HEREDERO ESP C-M 4:22:41 4:17:10
6982 9714 SERGIO GERBOLÉS ESP C-M 4:22:42 4:14:04
6983 1123 MAREK NEDZA POL F-M 4:22:43 4:22:12
6984 6142 ALEJANDRO CORTÉS HEREDERO ESP C-M 4:22:44 4:17:13
6985 3923 ALAIN CAMPOS ESP D-M 4:22:45 4:20:18
6986 7039 ALBERTO GARCIA MENDEZ ESP C-M 4:22:45 4:15:06
6987 8106 MIGUEL ANGEL CANO CALATRAVA ESP E-M 4:22:47 4:14:02
6988 6955 ALFREDO CASTANEDA ESP C-M 4:22:47 4:13:50
6989 9443 IAN GILCHRIST ESP C-M 4:22:47 4:13:12
6990 6607 CHARLES CONTRERAS USA C-M 4:22:48 4:14:42
6991 9938 JOSE LUIS GUERRA MARTIN ESP D-M 4:22:49 4:14:18
6992 7988 TOMAS GALLEGO RAMIREZ ESP D-M 4:22:50 4:21:02
6993 7338 MANUEL HERREROS SERRANO ESP F-M 4:22:52 4:17:33
6994 F375 VIRGINIA SHARITZ USA F-F 4:22:52 4:14:04
6995 8233 JUAN MANUEL LARRINAGA TARAVILLO ESP F-M 4:22:53 4:16:42
6996 5487 ALAIN CARRÉ FRA I-M 4:22:53 4:18:37
6997 5796 APUZZO OLIVIER FRA G-M 4:22:53 4:19:50
6998 5500 LUÍS HERNANDEZ CIGA ESP H-M 4:22:53 4:20:41
6999 7480 ENRIQUE RUIZ DEL CASTILLO ESP F-M 4:22:53 4:14:34
7000 10022 JOSE ALCAZAR JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:22:56 4:18:04
7001 5961 JUAN CARLOS TORDERA ESP H-M 4:22:58 4:16:48
7002 9070 DAVID DEL VAL LATORRE ESP E-M 4:23:00 4:13:29
7003 10193 JUAN DE DIOS QUIÑONES MUÑOZ ESP C-M 4:23:02 4:13:23
7004 9889 JORGE ANDRES DOMINGUEZ FUENTES ESP D-M 4:23:02 4:13:23
7005 7987 FLORENCIO ALVAREZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:23:06 4:16:32
7006 2595 RAFAEL ALVAREZ ESPEJO ESP D-M 4:23:07 4:20:56
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7007 1826 MIGUEL RIVERA FERNANDEZ ESP J-M 4:23:09 4:20:29
7008 F301 MONICA TOSI ITA F-F 4:23:11 4:20:41
7009 5917 ANTONIO PRUDENCIO GARCIA CASTELO ESP C-M 4:23:12 4:20:09
7010 7130 DAVID ZANOTELLI BRA G-M 4:23:13 4:16:24
7011 F1267 INMACULADA APARICIO OCILIA ESP F-F 4:23:13 4:17:32
7012 6658 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ LAGUNA ESP G-M 4:23:13 4:17:31
7013 7509 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARTUCH AZANZA ESP F-M 4:23:13 4:16:30
7014 3902 ÓSCAR ÁLVARO CAMPOS ESP D-M 4:23:14 4:20:05
7015 5459 JOSE ANTONIO MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ ESP H-M 4:23:14 4:16:37
7016 8721 FRANCESCO PAOLUCCI ITA D-M 4:23:16 4:14:13
7017 5677 JESUS PARRA RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:23:16 4:20:32
7018 8216 FIDEL DOMINGUEZ RIVERO ESP E-M 4:23:16 4:14:21
7019 F332 ANNA BRINKMAN ITA C-F 4:23:17 4:17:10
7020 5558 ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ VEGA ESP C-M 4:23:17 4:16:21
7021 4742 JUAN IGNACIO GALLEGO GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:23:19 4:16:52
7022 8202 DAVID VARGAS MONTERO ESP C-M 4:23:19 4:17:49
7023 7814 FILIPPO FALCONE ITA F-M 4:23:19 4:15:27
7024 7842 ALBERTO PUGNAGHI ITA E-M 4:23:19 4:15:29
7025 2928 FABIO SOAVE ITA D-M 4:23:20 4:21:56
7026 9719 EMILIANO ZARATE MUÑOZ ESP D-M 4:23:21 4:19:22
7027 7417 JESUS BLANCO LAGUIA ESP C-M 4:23:21 4:16:58
7028 9819 ALBERTO BAEZA FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:23:23 4:19:16
7029 6646 LUIS MIGUEL ECHEVERRIA MORENO ESP F-M 4:23:25 4:21:21
7030 6815 HYUNSUK SUNG GER C-M 4:23:26 4:19:04
7031 2832 JOSÉ RAMÓN SENDRA SENDRA ESP F-M 4:23:27 4:20:50
7032 6681 JORGE CASAL ANTÓN ESP D-M 4:23:28 4:19:07
7033 4763 GERARDO RODRIGUEZ ORCERA ESP D-M 4:23:29 4:19:22
7034 F452 NATALIE COOPER GBR C-F 4:23:30 4:20:37
7035 7591 JAIME GALÁN PÉREZ ESP C-M 4:23:31 4:19:42
7036 4597 HANS DECAMPS BEL C-M 4:23:33 4:17:09
7037 6117 FRÉDÉRIC WILMOTTE BEL C-M 4:23:33 4:17:09
7038 F80 FRANCOISE ONIER FRA E-F 4:23:34 4:20:55
7039 8858 JOSE FELIX PLAZA BORREGO ESP D-M 4:23:35 4:14:00
7040 3860 MARIO CANTOS APARICIO ESP D-M 4:23:35 4:20:35
7041 4907 PEDRO ARMAS ESP B-M 4:23:36 4:14:26
7042 7233 JORGE GARCÍA GUERRERO ESP C-M 4:23:36 4:15:09
7043 F376 COMTE MARTINE FRA H-F 4:23:38 4:21:04
7044 F739 ALEXANDRA BOSTON ESP E-F 4:23:38 4:18:15
7045 F634 MARTINE PELTIER FRA H-F 4:23:39 4:17:57
7046 7014 JUAN RAMON LORENZO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:23:39 4:19:27
7047 9137 SAMUEL SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:23:40 4:16:15
7048 8896 ANTONIO PASCUAL ESP E-M 4:23:40 4:15:26
7049 6807 JORGE CABALLERO ESP C-M 4:23:40 4:20:53
7050 7838 GUILLERMO JOSÉ VICENTE SAUCO ESP C-M 4:23:41 4:15:30
7051 8241 HUGO IBARRETA CUESTA ESP D-M 4:23:41 4:17:22
7052 7067 SAEID TAVAKOLIAN SWE H-M 4:23:42 4:14:38
7053 8100 CARLOS DEL PESO JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:23:43 4:14:10
7054 8570 JULIO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:23:43 4:16:13
7055 8137 RAFAEL GUINEA MAIRLOT ESP D-M 4:23:44 4:19:01
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7056 6608 JUAN JOSÉ DÍAZ GARCÍA ESP G-M 4:23:44 4:16:03
7057 4753 LUIS FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 4:23:46 4:17:26
7058 4922 JOSE ENRIQUE CATALÁ CANCHO ESP H-M 4:23:47 4:16:50
7059 9875 ENRIQUE HERRAEZ CORREDERA ESP G-M 4:23:47 4:15:59
7060 6539 ANGEL RUBIO VELEZ ESP D-M 4:23:49 4:19:07
7061 6649 JOSE MIGUEL PUENTE VELAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:23:49 4:14:39
7062 9174 IVAN VICENTE GARROTE ESP C-M 4:23:50 4:13:53
7063 7116 MARIO PORTALATIN GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:23:52 4:14:34
7064 7401 JUAN GABRIEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:23:52 4:16:46
7065 5180 TORSTEN MENZEL GER D-M 4:23:53 4:15:24
7066 7653 JOSE MANUEL PALOMARES LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:23:54 4:16:38
7067 7487 ALFONSO BERROCAL ESP D-M 4:23:55 4:20:12
7068 7503 FCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ SOTO ESP D-M 4:23:57 4:22:20
7069 F307 LOURDES BENITO TOMAS ESP D-F 4:23:57 4:16:55
7070 9194 ABEL RUIZ ESP D-M 4:23:58 4:16:32
7071 7049 ANGEL LUIS PACHECO LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:24:00 4:17:20
7072 7928 ALVARO CRESPO ESP C-M 4:24:01 4:15:52
7073 F417 ADELA GARCIA GONZALO ESP G-F 4:24:02 4:16:36
7074 8143 ALEJANDRO YUBERO DEL RINCON ESP G-M 4:24:02 4:16:35
7075 9821 EDUARDO GARCIA CHAVERO ESP C-M 4:24:02 4:18:29
7076 10422 DEAN YLAGAN USA G-M 4:24:05 4:15:31
7077 6055 JUAN CARLOS CALLEJO GARCIA ESP G-M 4:24:12 4:22:10
7078 7606 JUAN CARLOS RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:24:13 4:17:26
7079 338 FELIX ALGUACIL CULEBRAS ESP I-M 4:24:13 4:23:27
7080 9519 PAULINO ROCA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:24:14 4:17:47
7081 7492 GEORGE MELICHAR USA C-M 4:24:14 4:18:36
7082 7264 JOSÉ MANUEL SERRANO MAESTRE ESP F-M 4:24:16 4:18:44
7083 7539 ADOLFO LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 4:24:16 4:17:53
7084 5783 ENRIC MAÑÀ RIBÓ AND G-M 4:24:19 4:14:05
7085 F690 SHELLEY KOHAN USA C-F 4:24:21 4:18:28
7086 3746 ALEX WEISSE USA D-M 4:24:21 4:18:39
7087 6020 JOSE BAIXAULI ALMENAR ESP F-M 4:24:21 4:19:50
7088 6953 LOIC COMAILLE POR D-M 4:24:24 4:20:15
7089 3183 PABLO VIDAL LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:24:24 4:16:52
7090 5076 JOAQUIN IZQUIERDO SERRANO ESP F-M 4:24:24 4:16:52
7091 F419 CATHERINE SANTUNE FRA F-F 4:24:24 4:22:58
7092 10225 RAFAEL GUILLEN REGUERO ESP C-M 4:24:25 4:22:52
7093 8319 FAUSTO REVELLI ITA G-M 4:24:26 4:15:05
7094 F289 VANESSA BEDINI ITA E-F 4:24:26 4:15:05
7095 3579 CRISTÓBAL RAMÍREZ SEVILLA ESP E-M 4:24:26 4:23:20
7096 5898 JESUS FRANCISCO BARCENILLA GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:24:27 4:15:55
7097 F912 HANNA GIERZYNSKA-ZALEWSKA ITA C-F 4:24:27 4:19:38
7098 3575 FRANCESCO CHEMOLLI ITA E-M 4:24:28 4:19:39
7099 7278 CARLOS DE LA PARRA GARROSA ESP D-M 4:24:28 4:22:33
7100 8612 PABLO BERNABEU ESP E-M 4:24:29 4:17:11
7101 F587 SARA WORTHINGTON ESP C-F 4:24:29 4:16:21
7102 8565 SAMUEL AYLLÓN AGUADO ESP C-M 4:24:34 4:15:20
7103 9143 ABRAHAM AYLLON AGUADO ESP C-M 4:24:34 4:15:21
7104 8093 FRANCISCO BARCELO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:24:35 4:16:32
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7105 7942 MARIO DÍAZ-ROMERAL RUIZ ESP C-M 4:24:36 4:22:27
7106 1925 FRANCISCO PALACIOS DE LA TORRE ESP D-M 4:24:36 4:24:14
7107 3416 CEFERINO BANEGAS MORALES ESP I-M 4:24:37 4:24:34
7108 5066 MANUEL PARRA CERDAN ESP D-M 4:24:42 4:21:53
7109 8239 LUIS DE PEDRO DELGADO ESP D-M 4:24:43 4:18:19
7110 7225 JAIME LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 4:24:44 4:18:18
7111 8678 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:24:44 4:18:19
7112 5375 JOSE SANZ MANRIQUE ESP G-M 4:24:44 4:19:02
7113 8193 SERGIO RAPINO CARMONA ESP C-M 4:24:44 4:16:32
7114 5675 ISMAEL COSTERO LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:24:45 4:19:03
7115 8080 JAVIER PALLARES ESP F-M 4:24:46 4:16:23
7116 4897 BERNARD SIMMAVALONG FRA H-M 4:24:46 4:23:36
7117 7583 JAVIER VICENTE COLLADO ESP C-M 4:24:47 4:17:32
7118 1221 JOSÉ CONCHINHA POR I-M 4:24:47 4:24:18
7119 9385 PEDRO B AFONSO POR E-M 4:24:49 4:23:34
7120 8925 HERVÉ RICHET FRA E-M 4:24:50 4:19:43
7121 7690 JOSE VELASCO ZWICKERT ESP E-M 4:24:51 4:19:37
7122 F164 PURI CUADRADO CURTO ESP G-F 4:24:51 4:24:01
7123 6671 EDDIE DIAZ USA D-M 4:24:51 4:20:26
7124 6931 JESUS LOPEZ NAVARRO ESP G-M 4:24:51 4:18:23
7125 9772 ANTOLIN DE PRADO ATILANO ESP H-M 4:24:52 4:14:17
7126 297 ANGEL GARCIA PORRAS ESP H-M 4:24:52 4:18:40
7127 6786 ANDREW HARRIGAN ESP D-M 4:24:54 4:18:14
7128 4471 JESUS RUBIO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:24:54 4:20:44
7129 4748 GONZALO HUELVES FOLLEDO ESP C-M 4:24:54 4:20:44
7130 9609 DANIEL NAVARRO YAGUE ESP E-M 4:24:56 4:15:29
7131 6345 ENRIQUE VILLAR RUIZ ESP E-M 4:24:56 4:17:28
7132 7723 LARIVIERE THIERRY FRA E-M 4:24:56 4:17:16
7133 9136 FRANCISCO JAVIER DEL BARRIO MIGUEL ESP F-M 4:24:57 4:15:44
7134 F631 SUSANA PEÑA MARTIN ESP E-F 4:24:57 4:21:31
7135 F475 CRISTINA SANCHEZ ROSEL ESP C-F 4:24:58 4:16:27
7136 9297 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ LONGORIA ESP D-M 4:25:00 4:19:14
7137 7326 PHILIPE FERMANIAN FRA F-M 4:25:00 4:17:03
7138 9197 DAVID LOPEZ-BRAVO DE LUCAS ESP C-M 4:25:01 4:22:49
7139 3628 JOAQUÍN BENABENT RUIZ ESP F-M 4:25:02 4:18:48
7140 F747 MARTHA GUZMAN USA D-F 4:25:02 4:17:05
7141 F884 MAITE SANCHEZ ARROYO ESP E-F 4:25:03 4:18:00
7142 F934 STEPHANIE DE FLORA ESP C-F 4:25:03 4:16:11
7143 8084 TOMAS MONGE BENITO ESP D-M 4:25:05 4:20:50
7144 6836 RAUL GRANERO BACETE ESP E-M 4:25:05 4:22:32
7145 5835 DANIEL MUÑOZ CASTANDER ESP D-M 4:25:08 4:18:13
7146 5159 JOSE MARIA MANZANO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:25:09 4:16:36
7147 6625 RUBÉN GANDÍA NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:25:11 4:18:44
7148 9049 DANIEL QUILEZ SIMON ESP D-M 4:25:12 4:16:38
7149 6979 JORGE GANDIA NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:25:12 4:18:46
7150 7650 FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ BUENO ESP I-M 4:25:13 4:23:14
7151 6168 DAVID GANDIA NAVARRO ESP D-M 4:25:13 4:18:47
7152 7797 MIGUEL ANGEL ENCINAR FUENTES ESP C-M 4:25:14 4:15:51
7153 8374 SERGIO KLECKER CARRILLO ESP F-M 4:25:14 4:25:14
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7154 F612 ELCIN CETIN TUR C-F 4:25:14 4:20:02
7155 9687 JUAN JOSE NARRO VIDAL ESP E-M 4:25:15 4:19:59
7156 8396 FRANK CHRISTENSEN ESP F-M 4:25:15 4:16:10
7157 2519 SIMON PECHER GER C-M 4:25:16 4:12:16
7158 8289 JAVIER MARTÍN-GAMERO VERDÚ ESP G-M 4:25:16 4:18:21
7159 4010 FELIX GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:25:17 4:17:14
7160 6538 CARLOS MAYNERO GIMENO ESP D-M 4:25:17 4:16:33
7161 6732 JOSÉ FRANCISCO LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP E-M 4:25:18 4:18:02
7162 F394 MONICA PALANCA ITA F-F 4:25:18 4:20:37
7163 7982 JAN MINDERHOUD NED J-M 4:25:18 4:22:25
7164 6160 JOSE LUIS MUELA GOMEZ ESP C-M 4:25:21 4:18:42
7165 8954 FLAVIO MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 4:25:22 4:17:15
7166 8675 CEFERINO DE PAZ ARRANZ ESP E-M 4:25:24 4:17:18
7167 3202 PEDRO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ ESP C-M 4:25:25 4:16:18
7168 10431 FERNANDO SANZ GUERRERO STRACHAN ESP E-M 4:25:25 4:24:14
7169 6976 JORGE SANZ TERRADA ESP F-M 4:25:26 4:21:47
7170 F720 AMANDA SHAPIRO USA C-F 4:25:26 4:16:35
7171 9684 LUIS MARIANO DIAZ YUSTE ESP C-M 4:25:28 4:18:32
7172 F392 LIDIA FERNANDEZ CARRASCO ESP D-F 4:25:28 4:18:34
7173 7873 MIGUEL ANGEL CORZO ROLDAN ESP C-M 4:25:28 4:19:23
7174 9620 CARLOS BARCELÓ MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 4:25:28 4:21:28
7175 1283 JOSE CARLOS NIETO CASAS ESP D-M 4:25:30 4:21:03
7176 8346 OSCAR FERNANDEZ EROLES ESP D-M 4:25:30 4:19:40
7177 F539 MARIA ESTHER PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP D-F 4:25:30 4:22:21
7178 5521 JAMIE WATT USA E-M 4:25:30 4:16:39
7179 F786 ELENA FRAILE FLORES ESP G-F 4:25:31 4:20:39
7180 3830 SANTIAGO CHAVARRIA VITAS ESP F-M 4:25:31 4:19:23
7181 4762 SEBASTIAN SANZ MARTIN ESP G-M 4:25:34 4:16:58
7182 F31 MARIA DOLORES ROMERO NIETO ESP F-F 4:25:36 4:25:33
7183 2577 MARCELLO PARRINO ITA D-M 4:25:38 4:24:22
7184 F339 KELLY SWOPE ESP C-F 4:25:39 4:20:29
7185 5516 VICTOR MANUEL HORNOS ALMAZAN ESP E-M 4:25:40 4:19:31
7186 6431 FRANCISCO MANUEL MARIN VILLANUEVA ESP H-M 4:25:41 4:22:11
7187 7808 LORENZO TARABINI ESP E-M 4:25:41 4:20:28
7188 4746 MARÇAL LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP G-M 4:25:42 4:18:49
7189 4508 JEROME RIEMANN KSA E-M 4:25:42 4:21:03
7190 7830 ATTILA MÉSZÁROS HUN E-M 4:25:43 4:23:43
7191 9841 ALBERTO PINEDO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:25:45 4:18:47
7192 8212 JESUS ALONSO GARCIA ESP F-M 4:25:47 4:21:30
7193 5958 MAURICIO ALONSO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:25:47 4:21:30
7194 8488 ALEJANDRO GIL POSADA ESP D-M 4:25:48 4:17:25
7195 F566 MARIA OLGA GUERRERO PEREZ ESP D-F 4:25:48 4:21:59
7196 F848 MARÍA JESÚS PALOMARES PÉREZ ESP G-F 4:25:52 4:17:53
7197 9665 JOSE CARLOS GOMEZ PALACIOS ESP C-M 4:25:55 4:20:16
7198 8026 GERMÁN ALONSO-ALEGRE FDEZ. ESP E-M 4:25:55 4:23:49
7199 7731 GUILLERMO AGAR GARROTE ESP F-M 4:25:56 4:20:41
7200 6989 IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ ANDRÉS ESP C-M 4:25:56 4:18:59
7201 8958 MIGUEL ANGEL MONTES ANTONA ESP E-M 4:25:58 4:18:14
7202 9260 ALEJANDRO ALONSO PARRA ESP C-M 4:25:58 4:17:05
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7203 6945 NORBERTO ABASCAL CARMONA ESP C-M 4:25:59 4:18:39
7204 7147 AGUSTIN MUÑOZ PEREZ ESP H-M 4:26:00 4:17:53
7205 9044 JOSE ANTONIO MOLINA MARTIN ESP E-M 4:26:00 4:17:02
7206 7642 NEVZAT ALTIKULAÇ NED G-M 4:26:00 4:19:26
7207 5249 JAVIER ALPA MERINO ESP D-M 4:26:01 4:22:07
7208 7268 DONATO SPINA AUT G-M 4:26:01 4:20:13
7209 5117 MANUEL AZEVEDO POR H-M 4:26:03 4:22:46
7210 36 ANDRES SANCHEZ FRANCO ESP I-M 4:26:05 4:25:59
7211 6222 PAOLO VITTORIO ZORZI ITA E-M 4:26:06 4:16:39
7212 6615 FERNANDO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:26:06 4:22:17
7213 8860 GABRIEL CASTRO SALILLAS ESP E-M 4:26:09 4:19:30
7214 4422 JOSE MARIA GUERRA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:26:10 4:23:18
7215 8349 RAUL ARRANZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:26:10 4:19:49
7216 8719 ANTONIO BAENA BARDINA ESP E-M 4:26:11 4:20:58
7217 6284 GUILLERMO PÉREZ MORALEDA ESP E-M 4:26:11 4:19:02
7218 140 PABLO DEL VAL MELUS ESP G-M 4:26:12 4:26:06
7219 6305 JASON LOGAN USA C-M 4:26:13 4:22:06
7220 6090 EMILIO FRESNEDA RETAMAR ESP C-M 4:26:15 4:22:06
7221 F563 CLARA GARCIA MINGO ESP E-F 4:26:15 4:18:05
7222 F469 KATE BYRNES ESP E-F 4:26:16 4:21:40
7223 5394 DIEGO MULERO PASCUAL ESP H-M 4:26:17 4:18:44
7224 6920 MIGUEL GARCIA RUBIO ESP F-M 4:26:18 4:20:01
7225 6097 JUAN MARIA ROJO CARRASCOSA ESP E-M 4:26:19 4:20:01
7226 7892 ROBERTO AZKARATE ZABALO ESP E-M 4:26:21 4:21:36
7227 7810 BERNARDO ZAZO CARRALÓN ESP C-M 4:26:22 4:22:07
7228 F520 CATHERINE MARCHAL FRA F-F 4:26:23 4:21:25
7229 7661 OSCAR SAFONT GUILLEN ESP C-M 4:26:24 4:17:10
7230 4860 PEDRO DE BLAS GARCIA ESP G-M 4:26:24 4:20:29
7231 6415 OSCAR BORRALLO ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:26:29 4:24:26
7232 4896 MARINO EUGENIO BUENDIA NOGUERA ESP G-M 4:26:30 4:21:56
7233 9280 JOSE FRANCISCO PLAZA CARRETERO ESP B-M 4:26:30 4:21:48
7234 4831 ALEJANDRO PALACIOS HINOJOSA ESP C-M 4:26:31 4:20:25
7235 7768 OSCAR GIL PÉREZ ESP E-M 4:26:32 4:20:48
7236 9177 ALBERTO PESET LORENZO ESP G-M 4:26:32 4:21:28
7237 3775 ANTONIO OCAÑA RUBIA ESP F-M 4:26:32 4:21:28
7238 8047 JOSÉ ANTONIO REDONDO ÁLVAREZ ESP E-M 4:26:33 4:21:30
7239 7132 JOSÉ MANUEL TORRES BLANCO ESP C-M 4:26:33 4:17:25
7240 8120 PETER HABERL HUN G-M 4:26:33 4:17:31
7241 9263 CARLOS GARCIA ESPADA ESP D-M 4:26:35 4:15:11
7242 5200 CARLOS PEÑA FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:26:35 4:15:11
7243 1861 MANUEL DOMÍNGUEZ VALCÁRCEL ESP D-M 4:26:35 4:15:10
7244 4766 FCO.JAVIER NOBLEJAS GALLEGO ESP G-M 4:26:35 4:15:10
7245 8681 JAVIER LÓPEZ PEÑA ESP G-M 4:26:36 4:21:11
7246 8949 ALEXANDRE MATEUS POR D-M 4:26:37 4:21:58
7247 6762 JAVIER SANCHEZ TRIPIANA ESP E-M 4:26:37 4:18:44
7248 8249 MIGUEL ANGEL LAVIÑA DORADO ESP D-M 4:26:37 4:22:23
7249 8254 ALBERTO MARTÍNEZ SALAZAR ESP D-M 4:26:37 4:22:23
7250 9242 PHILIPPE UZAN FRA F-M 4:26:37 4:21:16
7251 F748 NATONYA PACCHIAROTTI USA C-F 4:26:38 4:18:34
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7252 6957 CHRISTIAN SCHREIBER GER E-M 4:26:38 4:17:59
7253 7793 JOSE LANZAS NED F-M 4:26:40 4:21:17
7254 F103 KATHERINE LINTON USA E-F 4:26:40 4:24:34
7255 F880 LARYSA SADOWSKY USA C-F 4:26:40 4:22:49
7256 4402 JUAN RAMON SAEZ GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:26:43 4:17:24
7257 F76 MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ BAREA ESP D-F 4:26:43 4:25:50
7258 8754 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:26:44 4:23:21
7259 7045 ÁLVARO LAGO VÁZQUEZ ESP C-M 4:26:45 4:17:51
7260 3548 FILIPPO VASTOLA ITA E-M 4:26:45 4:25:13
7261 5954 RAFAEL NICOLAS MINGUILLON VALLEJO ESP G-M 4:26:47 4:23:29
7262 8857 JAVIER BAUTISTA ESP D-M 4:26:47 4:24:13
7263 10038 DAVID CRESPO CORTES ESP B-M 4:26:48 4:20:38
7264 3852 JOSE ANTONIO DE LA PLAZA ARNAO ESP D-M 4:26:50 4:23:47
7265 5985 FRANCISCO PANADERO CARRILLO ESP F-M 4:26:51 4:20:07
7266 7476 DAVID ALVAREZ REMUJO ESP E-M 4:26:51 4:20:59
7267 9031 BILL COLLINS USA F-M 4:26:52 4:21:08
7268 6412 GINO RIDULFO ITA F-M 4:26:52 4:21:09
7269 5273 JOSE GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP C-M 4:26:53 4:19:54
7270 F1276 ALMUDENA HILARIO OLMEDO ESP C-F 4:26:53 4:20:07
7271 7616 ANTONIO JIMENEZ RECIO ESP C-M 4:26:54 4:18:41
7272 5150 GARY CHATHAM USA H-M 4:26:54 4:21:56
7273 10016 SINHUE BAUTISTA DIAZ ESP C-M 4:26:54 4:17:15
7274 8515 ANTONIO MORAGA GONZÁLEZ ESP F-M 4:26:54 4:22:19
7275 6860 DANIEL PEREZ PALACIO ESP C-M 4:26:55 4:18:12
7276 6489 PEDRO SUÁREZ CASTAÑO ESP C-M 4:26:55 4:18:12
7277 5293 JESUS SELMA VEGUILLA ESP C-M 4:26:56 4:24:00
7278 8255 MARIANO CASTREJÓN MONTERO ESP D-M 4:26:56 4:22:04
7279 7190 JUAN CARLOS VALDEPEÑAS GIL ESP G-M 4:26:57 4:25:43
7280 7940 FERNANDO BARDON HERRERA ESP E-M 4:26:58 4:20:30
7281 9960 PABLO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:26:58 4:22:44
7282 3791 JOAQUIN LAHOZ SAN FERNANDO ESP H-M 4:26:59 4:24:08
7283 5160 EDUARDO SECO CONTRERAS ESP E-M 4:26:59 4:22:34
7284 7754 JESUS ANTONIO GALLEGOS MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:27:00 4:24:01
7285 8218 JOSE ANTONIO SÁEZ GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:27:01 4:23:41
7286 8931 RUSLAN BULKO RUS D-M 4:27:01 4:20:58
7287 7614 MACHADO LUIS AUGUSTO BRA F-M 4:27:01 4:20:37
7288 10321 ROBERTO MIGUEL GARCIA MERLO ESP C-M 4:27:01 4:22:47
7289 2767 OSCAR PUIG ESP E-M 4:27:02 4:24:34
7290 9718 IGNACIO MEARIN MANRIQUE ESP F-M 4:27:03 4:18:08
7291 7858 AGUSTIN RAJADO BERNARDO ESP F-M 4:27:03 4:25:02
7292 8340 ALEJANDRO GARCIA-HERAS MORENO ESP E-M 4:27:04 4:22:54
7293 7978 ION LORDA BEOLA ESP D-M 4:27:04 4:23:42
7294 8821 JOSE GREGORIO GARCIA ALCAIDE ESP D-M 4:27:06 4:23:09
7295 4665 JOSE MANUEL LOZANO VIEJOBUENO ESP I-M 4:27:06 4:21:01
7296 5056 ÁNGEL SÁNCHEZ FLORES ESP G-M 4:27:06 4:20:28
7297 F997 ANA CAMACHO SALAS ESP D-F 4:27:08 4:18:41
7298 6320 DAVID VILLARINO GARCÍA ESP D-M 4:27:09 4:20:43
7299 F95 ROSA ORTUÑEZ RIO ESP E-F 4:27:11 4:21:56
7300 7615 MARIO DE BIASE JIMÉNEZ ESP C-M 4:27:12 4:20:56
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7301 6814 CARLOS VILLENA MORALES ESP C-M 4:27:13 4:19:46
7302 4102 ALBERTO MARTÍN ORANTOS ESP D-M 4:27:13 4:23:55
7303 9544 LUIS ALARCON MASSO ESP E-M 4:27:14 4:22:59
7304 6096 ROBERTO GIL PITA ESP C-M 4:27:14 4:20:34
7305 F349 BEATRIZ LÓPEZ GARRIDO ESP C-F 4:27:14 4:20:34
7306 F314 RAFFAELLA CARACCIOLO ITA E-F 4:27:14 4:21:37
7307 F498 SARAH HICKEY GBR C-F 4:27:15 4:23:05
7308 7047 YARI HERRERA ESP C-M 4:27:17 4:22:04
7309 6200 MIGUEL TORRES POR D-M 4:27:19 4:19:46
7310 4811 CARLOS PAIVA POR G-M 4:27:20 4:20:43
7311 2006 FRANCISCO GILO VALLE ESP J-M 4:27:20 4:22:53
7312 7370 PEDRO SIMOES POR F-M 4:27:20 4:22:43
7313 3410 ANTONIO ROJAS GÓMEZ ESP H-M 4:27:21 4:22:20
7314 4491 CESAR GOMARA SEGURA ESP E-M 4:27:22 4:19:36
7315 4825 RAUL CALVO DE PABLO ESP C-M 4:27:23 4:12:38
7316 8433 DISMER RONDA BETANCOURT CUB E-M 4:27:25 4:19:02
7317 8549 ÁLVARO MILLÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP D-M 4:27:26 4:23:15
7318 F630 GLORIA PAJARES FRUTOS ESP E-F 4:27:26 4:22:43
7319 6947 JUAN LUIS SANCHEZ-MORENO GOMEZ ESP H-M 4:27:26 4:23:48
7320 6110 DAVID OCHOA ESCUDERO ESP E-M 4:27:28 4:19:31
7321 3191 VINICIO VILLAMAR ESP D-M 4:27:28 4:20:29
7322 5705 PABLO VARA MONTIEL ESP D-M 4:27:29 4:23:16
7323 8759 JOSE FERNANDO GARCÍA SOMOLINOS ESP E-M 4:27:30 4:19:05
7324 1841 IVÁN ARGULO ESP C-M 4:27:30 4:19:29
7325 9496 ILYA KAGAN USA C-M 4:27:33 4:17:26
7326 5568 GERHARD HUSMANN GER H-M 4:27:33 4:23:54
7327 F1048 KATHERINE JANE CHAPLIN SCOTT ESP B-F 4:27:33 4:20:15
7328 F333 EDITH GUIMARD FRA G-F 4:27:36 4:22:20
7329 7729 FRANCISCO GÓMEZ RONCERO ESP F-M 4:27:37 4:19:44
7330 F284 MARY JENNINGS IRL D-F 4:27:38 4:24:41
7331 7527 AGUSTÍN CASTAÑO GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 4:27:41 4:21:03
7332 7231 OSVALDO PEREZ POSE ARG H-M 4:27:42 4:23:43
7333 9004 AUGUSTO CORDERO ROJO ESP H-M 4:27:42 4:20:34
7334 5944 JAVIER GASCÓN TOVAR ESP E-M 4:27:43 4:24:04
7335 4880 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:27:44 4:23:55
7336 6268 JAVIER RAMIREZ CARROBLES ESP G-M 4:27:46 4:25:44
7337 9708 MANUEL ALONSO LA ROSA CAMACHO ESP C-M 4:27:46 4:17:55
7338 7267 MURUGAPPAN SENTHILVELAN USA D-M 4:27:48 4:19:42
7339 7670 ANDRES VEGA GRUZ ESP G-M 4:27:49 4:21:14
7340 8847 IGNACIO VENTURA DEL AMO ESP C-M 4:27:50 4:22:30
7341 6276 ABRAHAM DIAZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:27:50 4:26:23
7342 7439 RODRIGO GONZALEZ RUIZ ESP D-M 4:27:50 4:26:23
7343 8505 JOSE LUIS COLILLA RAMIREZ ESP F-M 4:27:51 4:21:39
7344 9419 ANTONIO SANCHEZ IRANZO ESP H-M 4:27:53 4:19:21
7345 9142 JUAN JOSÉ CARBALLO MARTOS ESP G-M 4:27:53 4:22:28
7346 1352 MIRTO RANDAZZO ENRICO ITA G-M 4:27:54 4:23:00
7347 8298 CARMELO NICOLOSI ITA H-M 4:27:54 4:23:01
7348 3601 DOUGLAS TAIT GBR G-M 4:27:55 4:21:09
7349 8540 YACINE KETANI GBR E-M 4:27:57 4:23:34

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:11 Page 150



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

7350 3780 ARMEN ANASSIAN USA F-M 4:27:57 4:23:49
7351 7541 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ OTERO ESP F-M 4:27:58 4:22:08
7352 9622 JESUS OVEJERO TRAPERO ESP H-M 4:27:59 4:22:28
7353 F1059 BEATRIZ CABALLERO GARCÍA ESP D-F 4:28:00 4:19:46
7354 3068 LADISLAO TEJEDOR ROMERO ESP C-M 4:28:01 4:23:31
7355 F793 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA ESP C-F 4:28:01 4:21:25
7356 8501 DAVID GARCIA CABALLERO ESP C-M 4:28:01 4:23:27
7357 5483 NATXO SEGOVIA CASTRO ESP H-M 4:28:05 4:24:49
7358 F322 EVA DOMAICA ANSOLA ESP E-F 4:28:05 4:24:50
7359 6026 WAN MAN NED D-M 4:28:07 4:23:04
7360 F414 SYLVIE BAZIN FRA F-F 4:28:07 4:24:12
7361 5950 ANDRES RAMOS GALLARDO ESP F-M 4:28:08 4:20:32
7362 9943 MILTON FELIPE GALLEGO ECHEVARRIA ESP C-M 4:28:09 4:16:13
7363 10311 MARIANO HERRANZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:28:10 4:22:29
7364 7697 ANGEL JIMENEZ HITADO ESP C-M 4:28:11 4:19:44
7365 F1034 MARTINA LEAL SCASSO ESP D-F 4:28:12 4:20:18
7366 9792 RAFAEL MENDOZA BOTET ESP E-M 4:28:13 4:21:15
7367 6066 CONNOR WARD IRL C-M 4:28:14 4:23:43
7368 7438 JACOB BRADBURY GBR C-M 4:28:15 4:18:46
7369 F767 DODO HILLIGES GER E-F 4:28:15 4:23:17
7370 7050 CARLOS DANIEL MARTIN MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:28:18 4:18:46
7371 7624 FELIX CARLOS BAÑOS SANCHO ESP E-M 4:28:19 4:22:30
7372 6566 RAMÓN LARA MUÑOZ ESP F-M 4:28:19 4:21:39
7373 7455 PERRA IVANO ITA E-M 4:28:19 4:22:45
7374 6018 JAVIER MAZARIAS ESP C-M 4:28:20 4:26:14
7375 5346 VÍCTOR GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 4:28:20 4:26:14
7376 F538 MARILYN ROBISON USA G-F 4:28:20 4:21:07
7377 7999 SEBASTIEN DELUNE FRA C-M 4:28:22 4:19:34
7378 F199 LAURA FUMAGALLI ITA E-F 4:28:23 4:23:54
7379 1812 ROBBIE CAPP GBR B-M 4:28:26 4:24:04
7380 6092 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ MAZANO ESP C-M 4:28:28 4:28:28
7381 9899 ALEX MARTIN CORREA LAURI ESP C-M 4:28:28 4:23:05
7382 F1078 RUTH GARCÍA GARROSA ESP D-F 4:28:28 4:23:07
7383 6763 RAUL MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:28:28 4:25:27
7384 8342 DOMENICO CARRARO ITA E-M 4:28:29 4:18:49
7385 5334 JUAN RAMON DEL CAMPO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:28:30 4:22:17
7386 F503 CHRISTINA MARTIN USA C-F 4:28:30 4:24:02
7387 8599 BORJA GARCIA GOMEZ ESP C-M 4:28:32 4:25:41
7388 F702 MANON JUNG GODILLOT FRA C-F 4:28:32 4:25:52
7389 7993 JACK MILAM USA C-M 4:28:33 4:19:41
7390 3991 ALFONSO CARRASCO GARCIA ESP F-M 4:28:36 4:24:29
7391 9447 BO MIN CHUANG ESP C-M 4:28:37 4:22:35
7392 2941 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:28:38 4:23:17
7393 9743 SAMUEL LARA SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:28:41 4:21:52
7394 F889 ELISE LE GOFF FRA E-F 4:28:41 4:20:59
7395 8663 FERNANDO LANCHAS TRUJILLO ESP C-M 4:28:42 4:22:43
7396 4025 DAVID MAJOR GBR F-M 4:28:44 4:18:37
7397 6354 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARCOS LOPERA ESP D-M 4:28:44 4:23:21
7398 5195 ALBERTO PASTOR ARJONA ESP D-M 4:28:46 4:23:54
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7399 10220 EDISON JARAMILLO CASTRO ESP C-M 4:28:47 4:22:18
7400 5369 MIGUEL ANGEL BENAYAS NAVARRO ESP E-M 4:28:47 4:19:59
7401 7286 JOAQUIM FERNANDES POR G-M 4:28:47 4:26:12
7402 7034 IGNACIO GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:28:47 4:21:28
7403 7920 ALAIN DURAND FRA F-M 4:28:48 4:24:08
7404 6619 PABLO SAENZ ESCUDERO ESP C-M 4:28:50 4:24:11
7405 7569 ALFREDO ASIN POLO ESP E-M 4:28:51 4:21:39
7406 6314 ALVARO GONZÁLEZ-ALLER ESP D-M 4:28:51 4:19:23
7407 6269 JOSE LUIS TEMPRADO MORENA ESP F-M 4:28:53 4:26:01
7408 7185 ÁLVARO GUERRA ROMERO ESP C-M 4:28:54 4:24:09
7409 10174 ALBERTO PEREZ BONILLA ESP B-M 4:28:54 4:25:05
7410 8579 JUAN ANTONIO CANTAL MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:28:55 4:21:57
7411 9427 ALFONSO CHANCA MERINO ESP E-M 4:28:55 4:24:47
7412 9691 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:28:55 4:24:47
7413 8300 ANGEL MARTIN FERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 4:28:55 4:24:47
7414 2932 MIGUEL ANGEL ARANDA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:28:56 4:27:58
7415 9720 FERNANDO SOLANA TACON ESP E-M 4:28:57 4:22:57
7416 9814 JUAN PEDRO YUNTA MANZANARES ESP F-M 4:28:57 4:22:57
7417 7363 MARCOS EDUARDO GARCIA GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:28:58 4:21:12
7418 4442 JUSTO CABALLO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:29:01 4:19:15
7419 6209 JESUS GARCIA MOLINA ESP D-M 4:29:01 4:19:49
7420 7381 RAFAEL SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:29:02 4:24:05
7421 6590 ABEL AYUSO ESP D-M 4:29:06 4:22:13
7422 9264 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:29:07 4:19:52
7423 10452 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO SANCHEZ NUÑEZ ESP C-M 4:29:08 4:22:57
7424 10295 RUBEN MARTIN CUESTA ESP C-M 4:29:08 4:22:57
7425 10330 DAVID ESTEVEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 4:29:08 4:22:57
7426 F513 ANA DROZDOWSKYJ PALACIOS ESP I-F 4:29:08 4:22:54
7427 10322 RAFAEL SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:29:08 4:22:58
7428 10210 IGNACIO LOPEZ MORA ESP C-M 4:29:09 4:22:57
7429 10374 EFREN LINARES REVERT ESP C-M 4:29:09 4:22:58
7430 5672 FRANCISCO JOSE TORRES SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:29:09 4:25:09
7431 9921 JUAN SEBASTIAN RODRIGUEZ ROJAS ESP B-M 4:29:09 4:22:57
7432 9979 MATIAS MONJAS GOMEZ ESP B-M 4:29:09 4:22:57
7433 F522 JILLIAN SCHICKER USA C-F 4:29:14 4:21:17
7434 7062 CEDOMIR VITOROVIC SRB E-M 4:29:14 4:22:48
7435 8880 ANDRES GARCIA CARO ESP E-M 4:29:14 4:26:11
7436 F399 PAULA INSUA GARCIA ESP D-F 4:29:15 4:22:10
7437 9559 ANDRES MARTIN ESP E-M 4:29:16 4:19:54
7438 F453 LY JONUKS EST F-F 4:29:18 4:25:31
7439 7094 FRANCISCO JAVIER BASTIDA GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:29:18 4:26:23
7440 5386 JUAN SEBASTIAN NAVAS SEGOVIA ESP E-M 4:29:20 4:23:49
7441 7966 JOSE FRANCISCO SIRRERA DIAZ ESP G-M 4:29:20 4:26:20
7442 F1085 AURORA ZEPATOS USA C-F 4:29:21 4:24:20
7443 6909 HEGO JÉRÉMY FRA C-M 4:29:22 4:25:33
7444 8018 VICTOR AMIGÓ RAMOS ESP I-M 4:29:25 4:23:02
7445 9571 ANGEL LLAMAS AZUA ESP D-M 4:29:26 4:21:42
7446 9255 SANTIAGO GARCIA VILORIO ESP H-M 4:29:26 4:20:52
7447 F782 EMMA RAVENTOS BERROW GBR A-F 4:29:28 4:24:09
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7448 4594 JOSÉ MARÍA GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP E-M 4:29:31 4:22:01
7449 7927 FRANCISCO JOSE PENALVA MIRALLES ESP E-M 4:29:31 4:21:04
7450 7780 CARLOS HUIDOBRO CANALES ESP E-M 4:29:31 4:21:04
7451 9731 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:29:35 4:23:56
7452 5450 ANTONIO LOPEZ NAVARRO ESP G-M 4:29:35 4:25:18
7453 7218 ENRIQUE TERCERO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:29:35 4:25:18
7454 5319 JUAN JOSE SANZ MUÑOZ ESP D-M 4:29:36 4:27:20
7455 6337 MARCOS GUILLEN ESP D-M 4:29:36 4:25:56
7456 9349 JAVIER ESTEBAN GUZON ESP E-M 4:29:37 4:23:12
7457 9760 PEDRO ENRIQUE HARNAIZ ARMERO ESP H-M 4:29:38 4:19:50
7458 5610 ANDREAS LAURSEN ESP C-M 4:29:39 4:24:07
7459 4257 JAVIER ECHEVARRIA PEÑA ESP D-M 4:29:39 4:19:50
7460 1596 PABLO FRANCISCO GRISALEÑA MACIAS ESP G-M 4:29:39 4:19:51
7461 8139 JOSE SERVANT COLMENERO ESP C-M 4:29:41 4:21:12
7462 9074 ANTONIO SERRA MENA ESP E-M 4:29:41 4:22:26
7463 10238 PEDRO GUERRERO MAURAZOS ESP D-M 4:29:41 4:22:26
7464 6225 LUIS DAVID COLLADO ARANDA ESP C-M 4:29:43 4:23:14
7465 8347 JORDI PEIRÓ HERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 4:29:44 4:23:17
7466 4750 MODESTO JAVIER MARTÍNEZ TORREBLANCA ESP F-M 4:29:44 4:23:53
7467 9945 RAUL RIVILLA GALACHE ESP D-M 4:29:45 4:20:51
7468 9888 GONZALO RIVAS GARCIA ESP C-M 4:29:45 4:20:51
7469 7240 ARTHUR KRONINGER GER G-M 4:29:46 4:21:36
7470 7930 RAFAEL CATALAN DEL CASTILLO ESP F-M 4:29:46 4:20:58
7471 8705 SERGIO VILLANUEVA GALVÁN ESP B-M 4:29:46 4:20:34
7472 8498 VÍTOR MANUEL MEDEIROS FERNANDES POR I-M 4:29:47 4:24:38
7473 7669 JOSE LUIS TORREJON PRADOS ESP C-M 4:29:48 4:26:22
7474 5178 PEDRO CACERES MONTERO ESP E-M 4:29:48 4:27:11
7475 8923 FRANCISCO MESON PEREZ ESP E-M 4:29:48 4:20:33
7476 F722 ALICIA TORRES BALLESTA ESP G-F 4:29:49 4:23:44
7477 7968 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ ARROYO ESP F-M 4:29:49 4:23:44
7478 9493 RUBEN-MARTIN MARTOS PEREZ ESP C-M 4:29:50 4:21:59
7479 F550 PILAR CASAS MARTÍN ESP D-F 4:29:51 4:23:18
7480 7713 ILKKA ELLILÄ FIN C-M 4:29:52 4:20:06
7481 1732 VICTOR GONZALEZ GBR C-M 4:29:53 4:25:59
7482 3970 MATEO FRANCISCO RUIZ SERRANO ESP F-M 4:29:53 4:22:28
7483 5922 MATTHEW JAMES GBR C-M 4:29:53 4:25:59
7484 8852 CHUS DÍEZ GÓMEZ ESP F-M 4:29:54 4:25:02
7485 9098 JUAN MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ PARRA ESP C-M 4:29:54 4:27:48
7486 6905 QUENTIN LEFEVRE BEL C-M 4:29:59 4:23:35
7487 8066 FÉLIX JAVIER VEGA ROMERO ESP E-M 4:30:00 4:20:27
7488 6778 BORJA MONTERO GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:30:01 4:22:52
7489 9589 RAÚL SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ ESP D-M 4:30:01 4:26:00
7490 5800 CARLOS SALVADOR NAGORE ARCHILLA ESP E-M 4:30:01 4:23:11
7491 F346 MARION LEENPOEL NED G-F 4:30:02 4:23:29
7492 6988 NUNO JORGE LOPES POR E-M 4:30:03 4:24:46
7493 9301 JUAN JOSE ROMERO ESP E-M 4:30:03 4:20:41
7494 9431 JOSÉ ANTONIO SANTAMARÍA ESP E-M 4:30:04 4:22:37
7495 5937 THOMAS MOELLER SUI F-M 4:30:06 4:27:20
7496 F756 IVANA SENATORE ESP D-F 4:30:07 4:19:37
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7497 4946 MARIANO JESUS BLANCO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:30:09 4:21:25
7498 8226 ÁNGEL RUBIO GARRIDO ESP E-M 4:30:10 4:21:56
7499 F564 GRACIELA QUITERIA PALACIOS ALZAGA ESP D-F 4:30:10 4:19:40
7500 F874 HANNAH GREEN GBR D-F 4:30:13 4:22:48
7501 6426 ANDRES MEDIAVILLA SIMON ESP C-M 4:30:13 4:21:53
7502 6735 THOMAS WILSON GBR C-M 4:30:13 4:21:05
7503 10459 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ GALVEZ ESP F-M 4:30:15 4:23:57
7504 F532 Mª DEL PILAR MORENO FERNANDEZ ESP E-F 4:30:17 4:25:08
7505 4706 CARLOS GARCÍA SACRISTÁN ESP E-M 4:30:17 4:23:21
7506 6520 JUAN LUIS ARIZA RODRÍGUEZ ESP F-M 4:30:18 4:26:19
7507 4639 MIGUEL GOMEZ OTERO ESP C-M 4:30:18 4:27:14
7508 498 ANSELMO GOMEZ GARCIA ESP I-M 4:30:18 4:27:15
7509 8439 GONZALO GARCIA-BAQUERO ESP D-M 4:30:20 4:25:54
7510 6750 JOSE ANTONIO BENITO GÓMEZ ESP E-M 4:30:23 4:23:08
7511 F847 MARIA VAZQUEZ VICENTE ESP G-F 4:30:23 4:25:24
7512 9736 ANTONIO CAÑAS DELGADO ESP F-M 4:30:24 4:20:56
7513 F285 SARA SALHA SALHA ESP C-F 4:30:24 4:27:14
7514 6123 FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:30:26 4:20:45
7515 1599 RAMON VICENTE SEGOVIA LINARES ESP E-M 4:30:27 4:26:39
7516 5983 ARSENIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:30:27 4:29:17
7517 F131 REBEKAH MUSGROVE USA C-F 4:30:28 4:29:44
7518 F904 TATIANA PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP C-F 4:30:29 4:25:06
7519 9035 JORGE PEREZ IGLESIAS ESP D-M 4:30:29 4:25:07
7520 F936 EMILY BRAATEN USA B-F 4:30:30 4:21:12
7521 F589 INMACULADA SÁNCHEZ AIBAR ESP E-F 4:30:31 4:22:56
7522 4608 FRANCISCO DE LA GUIA MUÑOZ ESP C-M 4:30:32 4:26:07
7523 7575 MARTIN VAN HOEK NED E-M 4:30:33 4:24:18
7524 8512 IGNACIO VALLADARES MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:30:34 4:22:19
7525 8134 RAFAEL SERRANO ESP E-M 4:30:34 4:24:32
7526 9353 THOMAS SCHIEMANN GER E-M 4:30:36 4:25:13
7527 F1169 ANJA SCHIEMANN GER E-F 4:30:36 4:25:13
7528 8601 GORDOR FRÉDÉRIC FRA C-M 4:30:37 4:22:52
7529 5269 ANTONIO VILLA ITA H-M 4:30:38 4:23:07
7530 7431 GABRIEL NUÑEZ ESP F-M 4:30:39 4:22:29
7531 8883 JORGE PELLON DIEZ ESP E-M 4:30:40 4:21:50
7532 4207 ALVARO GARCIA TIMON ESP C-M 4:30:42 4:27:32
7533 291 LINO CESAR GONZALEZ JIMENEZ ESP F-M 4:30:43 4:23:05
7534 F957 LEIGH DALY CAN G-F 4:30:45 4:24:30
7535 7891 AGUSTÍN SANZ ESP E-M 4:30:46 4:24:39
7536 8123 FCO.DAVID OLIVER CAPITÁN ESP E-M 4:30:49 4:27:01
7537 6361 ROBERTO SNACHEZ MORCILLO ESP D-M 4:30:50 4:27:01
7538 8902 ALEJANDRO BUENO VEA ESP E-M 4:30:50 4:29:07
7539 8946 JORGE CASTRO BENITO ESP D-M 4:30:51 4:24:14
7540 8608 FÉLIX YAMUZA ESP D-M 4:30:51 4:25:19
7541 7354 JOSÉ F. CARACENA ABENZA ESP G-M 4:30:52 4:24:29
7542 8722 SANTIAGO CASILLAS NOGALES ESP E-M 4:30:52 4:21:29
7543 F321 BAZIN NATHALIE FRA F-F 4:30:53 4:26:59
7544 4600 ALBERTO REDONDO GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:30:54 4:26:16
7545 4874 ALBERTO REDONDO GARCIA ESP I-M 4:30:54 4:26:16
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7546 8464 VICENTE JUSTO JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:30:54 4:23:37
7547 8695 DANIEL DUBINSKI GER C-M 4:30:55 4:21:56
7548 8795 MICHAEL GEUCHMANN GER H-M 4:30:56 4:21:57
7549 1947 SANTIAGO SERRANO ROMERO ESP C-M 4:31:00 4:27:57
7550 2588 LIVIO RAMIRO INTORRELLA ITA F-M 4:31:00 4:30:20
7551 10378 BORJA JESUS LOPEZ SANCHEZ-AREVAL ESP B-M 4:31:00 4:24:31
7552 8223 JOSE CARLOS MARTINEZ PAREDES ESP E-M 4:31:01 4:27:31
7553 4898 GREGORIO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:31:02 4:26:07
7554 F862 JULIE KELLER SUI D-F 4:31:03 4:21:56
7555 2438 JESUS JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:31:03 4:26:45
7556 7643 ALIPIO SANTOS BENITO ESP F-M 4:31:05 4:24:38
7557 8230 JOSE ANTONIO REINA MARTIN ESP G-M 4:31:05 4:26:06
7558 F628 ESTHER HERNANZ GARCÍA ESP D-F 4:31:05 4:25:32
7559 8900 SANTIAGO BORES BERMEJO ESP E-M 4:31:07 4:25:47
7560 6197 CARLOS MUÑOZ DORADO ESP F-M 4:31:08 4:27:20
7561 F883 PURVIKA PATEL ESP C-F 4:31:08 4:24:56
7562 1986 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ MUÑOZ ESP E-M 4:31:11 4:31:03
7563 7333 FLORENTINO ALVARO FALCON ESP F-M 4:31:12 4:25:25
7564 7787 CLAUDIO DEL AMA GARCES ESP G-M 4:31:13 4:25:25
7565 6767 DANIEL CARRASCO REAL ESP F-M 4:31:13 4:28:46
7566 6729 JENS DUTTENHOFER ESP D-M 4:31:13 4:30:27
7567 9848 GERARDO MARTIN CASALS ESP C-M 4:31:14 4:26:46
7568 7345 VICENTE ENGUITA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:31:15 4:26:11
7569 6574 ABELARDO SANCHEZ IBANEZ MEX C-M 4:31:15 4:25:43
7570 9212 JOÃO GODINHO MENDES POR E-M 4:31:16 4:23:07
7571 5414 RAUL RUBIO TABERNE ESP D-M 4:31:18 4:24:34
7572 8164 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ DE OLANO APODAC ESP F-M 4:31:18 4:27:23
7573 6363 ANTONIO MANUEL ROMERO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:31:20 4:23:44
7574 8551 LUCAS GUILLEN PASCUAL ESP E-M 4:31:20 4:21:32
7575 3992 PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO ESP H-M 4:31:24 4:25:06
7576 9018 RAUL BARAHONA MORENO ESP E-M 4:31:26 4:26:27
7577 6922 MANUEL LÁZARO RUBIO ESP F-M 4:31:26 4:25:19
7578 2321 ROBERTO GAMERO POVEDA ESP C-M 4:31:27 4:28:39
7579 7004 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:31:28 4:25:08
7580 7667 ANTONIO JURADO HIGUERA ESP H-M 4:31:28 4:23:20
7581 F619 SHEILA BERTHIAUME CAN E-F 4:31:28 4:23:10
7582 7846 ANTONIO CALLE ALVAREZ ESP E-M 4:31:29 4:24:47
7583 4714 PEDRO SANTOS GUTIERREZ ESP C-M 4:31:29 4:24:17
7584 8851 DJALMA MELLO BRA H-M 4:31:30 4:26:39
7585 6768 JUAN ANTONIO GÁMEZ ESP F-M 4:31:30 4:24:07
7586 F1037 NÚRIA MAS ESP D-F 4:31:31 4:27:19
7587 F497 JOSE BASTIAANSEN NED H-F 4:31:31 4:22:18
7588 7483 EDUARD CROESE NED F-M 4:31:32 4:22:18
7589 8036 ESTEBAN TORRES ROA ESP E-M 4:31:32 4:24:42
7590 6116 VICTOR VACAS MAGRO ESP E-M 4:31:32 4:24:34
7591 5377 ALVARO REDONDO MORATILLA ESP E-M 4:31:32 4:27:55
7592 5879 SERGIO QUINZA FONTANA ESP D-M 4:31:33 4:24:50
7593 9997 MANUEL ROLLE OALLA ESP G-M 4:31:33 4:26:24
7594 F42 CARMEN YOLANDA JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP F-F 4:31:33 4:26:24
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7595 262 JUAN RAMON ZABALA GARCIA ESP G-M 4:31:33 4:26:24
7596 9809 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ BEJARANO ESP D-M 4:31:33 4:26:43
7597 249 JESUS SANZ CALVO ESP G-M 4:31:33 4:26:25
7598 6936 JAVIER LODOS GÓMEZ ESP D-M 4:31:34 4:20:21
7599 8672 FABIAN FELIPE SANCHEZ KAISER ESP F-M 4:31:36 4:24:29
7600 6472 VICTOR MARTINEZ TORRES ESP E-M 4:31:36 4:25:26
7601 5900 RUUD VAN DER ZANDE NED H-M 4:31:36 4:26:59
7602 8228 FRANCISCO MORENO HERNANZ ESP E-M 4:31:39 4:25:17
7603 8635 FERNANDO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:31:39 4:25:18
7604 8991 ARTURO SANCHEZ CALLES FRA E-M 4:31:40 4:26:08
7605 7532 LAURENT PERRIN FRA F-M 4:31:42 4:28:16
7606 1623 HYLTON JAMES GBR F-M 4:31:43 4:22:05
7607 6288 JOSÉ ANTONIO BUSTOS BUIZA ESP E-M 4:31:43 4:24:25
7608 9869 CARLOS DIAZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:31:44 4:24:25
7609 8273 ALFONSO BUENO GALLEGO ESP C-M 4:31:46 4:25:48
7610 7382 EMILIO CALDEVILLA LLORENTE ESP I-M 4:31:47 4:24:08
7611 9293 MICHELE VESCOVI ITA D-M 4:31:47 4:23:02
7612 9340 PAOLO MARIO BURASCHI ITA D-M 4:31:48 4:23:02
7613 F1233 BEATRIZ ALONSO ALONSO ESP C-F 4:31:49 4:24:36
7614 3995 JOSEP GARCIA VIDAL ESP C-M 4:31:49 4:27:13
7615 8395 JOSE CRISTOBAL GIL ESP F-M 4:31:49 4:24:19
7616 7618 JASON MCINTYRE GBR E-M 4:31:49 4:25:16
7617 6719 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:31:50 4:24:03
7618 3862 ANTONIO GARCÍA HUERTAS ESP D-M 4:31:50 4:29:36
7619 7986 RUFINO PABLOS DE DIOS ESP F-M 4:31:51 4:25:22
7620 8279 EDGAR PEIRO CANOURA ESP C-M 4:31:51 4:29:15
7621 1747 ANTONIO ROMERO GOMEZ ESP H-M 4:31:52 4:29:05
7622 8631 CERRA JOSÉ MANUEL FRA I-M 4:31:52 4:25:32
7623 5502 SIMON GIFFORD ESP H-M 4:31:53 4:25:38
7624 5896 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ ROMAN ESP E-M 4:31:55 4:25:00
7625 7707 MAN WU HO CHN G-M 4:31:56 4:25:11
7626 7885 JOSE FRANCISCO LANDAETA OLIVO VEN D-M 4:31:57 4:31:00
7627 3567 SUM CHEUNG LEUNG HKG H-M 4:31:57 4:25:12
7628 4884 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ MATEOS ESP G-M 4:31:58 4:27:24
7629 7314 GUERIN PASCAL FRA G-M 4:31:58 4:25:39
7630 1284 SAMUEL MARTIN APARICIO ESP C-M 4:32:00 4:28:24
7631 7317 CARLOS BURGOS SANZ ESP D-M 4:32:00 4:27:34
7632 4451 JOSÉ ROMERO MELENDEZ ESP H-M 4:32:00 4:28:37
7633 9741 CARLOS ANDRÉS PEREZ MARINO ESP C-M 4:32:01 4:27:22
7634 8500 MANUEL HUERTAS AMORES ESP D-M 4:32:02 4:31:20
7635 8105 ANTONIO TOVAR TORRES ESP G-M 4:32:04 4:26:45
7636 8686 MATHIAS WESSELY FRA C-M 4:32:04 4:23:27
7637 F875 ELINOR YOUNG GBR C-F 4:32:05 4:22:42
7638 5540 CRISTOBAL DEL CORTE LAPACHERIE ESP G-M 4:32:05 4:25:20
7639 7712 PEDRO TRILLO PAREJO ESP H-M 4:32:05 4:25:50
7640 F774 ASHLEY LAND CAN C-F 4:32:07 4:27:34
7641 F1000 EMMANUELLE DEL NEGRO FRA E-F 4:32:07 4:27:07
7642 5904 DAVID JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:32:07 4:22:48
7643 F1280 INMACULADA PEREZ MERINO ESP C-F 4:32:08 4:27:28
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7644 8490 ISRAEL ANDREU MOLERO ESP E-M 4:32:09 4:30:11
7645 6722 ANTONIO CALDERÓN ESP D-M 4:32:11 4:24:18
7646 8436 JUAN CARLOS URBANO LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:32:11 4:27:35
7647 10441 SOEREN SIMONSOHN ESP G-M 4:32:14 4:20:35
7648 8079 PAULO VIEIRA POR D-M 4:32:14 4:26:46
7649 6104 MIGUEL ÁNGEL HERNÁNDEZ PASTOR ESP F-M 4:32:15 4:27:25
7650 7462 VICTOR FRUTOS GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:32:15 4:30:16
7651 6547 SANTIAGO GÓMEZ AMIGO ESP D-M 4:32:16 4:24:42
7652 6371 EUGENIO CANO GÓMEZ ESP C-M 4:32:17 4:29:05
7653 4133 FRANCISCO JOSE HERNANDEZ BONILLA ESP F-M 4:32:17 4:25:58
7654 5267 MANUEL LOZANO GIGANTE ESP I-M 4:32:17 4:23:25
7655 1161 JULIO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:32:19 4:25:54
7656 5290 JOSE GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP H-M 4:32:20 4:25:54
7657 6203 FERRAN MORATÓ VILLA ESP F-M 4:32:20 4:24:10
7658 9085 FELICISIMO PRIETO RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:32:20 4:28:47
7659 7563 NUNO MIGUEL DARGENT POR E-M 4:32:22 4:25:46
7660 6691 AITOR ALONSO PONCE ESP C-M 4:32:22 4:27:44
7661 4691 ALBERTO MAGAN SANABRIA ESP C-M 4:32:25 4:26:06
7662 7219 PAULO MANCILLA ORTIZ GBR D-M 4:32:28 4:28:47
7663 8177 DAVID PODEROSO GODOY ESP D-M 4:32:29 4:27:13
7664 10448 JAVIER ALONSO RAMOS ESP C-M 4:32:29 4:25:57
7665 7915 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ MOYA ESP G-M 4:32:29 4:25:39
7666 6293 PEDRO MIGUEL SANCHEZ CORDOBA ESP G-M 4:32:29 4:27:12
7667 F451 SAU SABRINA ITA F-F 4:32:31 4:26:57
7668 8940 OSCAR MANZANO VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:32:33 4:29:06
7669 F1257 MARIA BELEN GARCIA GARCIA ESP E-F 4:32:33 4:25:28
7670 5444 JORGE LEON HERRANZ ESP E-M 4:32:34 4:26:40
7671 7636 JOSE DAVID SANZ AGUIRRE ESP C-M 4:32:34 4:25:09
7672 4667 DAVID HORNERO FUENTETAJA ESP C-M 4:32:35 4:29:41
7673 9998 ANGEL BERMUDEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:32:35 4:26:49
7674 10167 BORJA GARCES SERRANO ESP C-M 4:32:35 4:26:50
7675 F873 MARIA GRAZIELLA CATALANO ITA F-F 4:32:36 4:24:10
7676 7761 PEDRO JOSE ENCINAS MATEOS ESP D-M 4:32:37 4:23:06
7677 8061 CARLOS SERGIO FRACARO ESP G-M 4:32:37 4:24:52
7678 8475 JAVIER MUÑOZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:32:40 4:29:37
7679 F616 JILL BURGE GBR F-F 4:32:40 4:28:09
7680 F806 MARTINE INNOCENTI FRA F-F 4:32:41 4:28:19
7681 4997 JOSE OSCAR LOZANO PRIETO ESP D-M 4:32:42 4:27:23
7682 F866 TEI LAINE SIN F-F 4:32:43 4:23:11
7683 6081 STEFAN GÖHRING GER H-M 4:32:44 4:32:01
7684 5955 FIDEL MOYA SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:32:44 4:26:08
7685 6766 SAMUEL VARGAS ROMERO ESP C-M 4:32:46 4:29:59
7686 8618 RODRIGO GARCIA SAIZ ESP C-M 4:32:47 4:23:22
7687 5219 RAFAEL FUNES LONGO ESP D-M 4:32:48 4:32:14
7688 9408 JUAN IGNACIO HIGUERA TRUJILLO ESP F-M 4:32:48 4:27:10
7689 2865 LUIS SIMO MORENO ESP E-M 4:32:49 4:30:50
7690 F1050 GEMA FONSECA ESP C-F 4:32:50 4:23:40
7691 7855 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ DUEÑAS ESP E-M 4:32:51 4:27:58
7692 7989 ISRAEL GONZALEZ MEDINA ESP E-M 4:32:52 4:27:20
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7693 8893 EDUARDO JOSÉ GIRONÉS SÁNCHEZ ESP E-M 4:32:53 4:27:30
7694 9924 JUAN FELIPE CASTAÑO ARCILA ESP C-M 4:32:55 4:25:40
7695 8074 MIKEL ECHAVARREN ESP G-M 4:32:56 4:28:32
7696 8922 ANTONIO BERLANGA ATIENZA ESP F-M 4:32:58 4:23:24
7697 7325 PASCAL LOEWENGUTH FRA F-M 4:33:00 4:26:58
7698 2725 DEMETRIO GOMEZ TAVIRA BALLESTEROS ESP G-M 4:33:01 4:26:04
7699 8704 LUIS PROTA BARROETA ESP F-M 4:33:04 4:25:27
7700 9020 STIG-ARNE RYENG ESP C-M 4:33:05 4:24:24
7701 9068 JOSE ANGEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:33:06 4:26:05
7702 9949 JOSE RAMON LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP B-M 4:33:07 4:27:52
7703 5632 ANGEL Mª BUENO REVUELTA ESP G-M 4:33:09 4:26:08
7704 7361 CAUBISENS BERNARD FRA I-M 4:33:09 4:30:43
7705 2084 CHRISTIAN SUBIRA FRA I-M 4:33:10 4:30:44
7706 5562 MARIO FRATTON ITA I-M 4:33:12 4:27:48
7707 8659 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ BLANCO ESP D-M 4:33:14 4:28:41
7708 2923 CARMELO PEREZ CASTRO ESP J-M 4:33:15 4:31:38
7709 F706 EUNICE CHAVEZ USA C-F 4:33:16 4:24:02
7710 2999 CARLOS ROMILLO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:33:17 4:27:52
7711 6832 OSCAR SANCHEZ PEREIRA ESP E-M 4:33:17 4:27:52
7712 9131 WERNER JUERGENS GER G-M 4:33:17 4:25:48
7713 5887 JOSE CASAS RUIZ ESP I-M 4:33:19 4:32:03
7714 8022 JESUS PEREZ EXPOLIO ESP G-M 4:33:19 4:25:37
7715 6350 ARTUR PEREIRA POR C-M 4:33:19 4:30:07
7716 6769 ANGEL FERNADEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:33:21 4:24:08
7717 F463 FIONA VIDAL SAIJA PER F-F 4:33:21 4:25:29
7718 7444 JOSCELIN SOARES BRA F-M 4:33:22 4:30:17
7719 7998 TOMAS MURILLO ESP F-M 4:33:22 4:30:07
7720 6296 MIGUEL SARMENTERO ESTRADA ESP D-M 4:33:23 4:28:39
7721 8807 JOSE CARLOS TENDERO CAULIN ESP G-M 4:33:24 4:28:47
7722 8381 JOSE-TOMAS CORTES FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:33:25 4:30:07
7723 8438 JOHAN RODRIGUEZ VARGAS COL C-M 4:33:29 4:31:16
7724 8442 ALVARO ORTEGA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:33:29 4:31:17
7725 6537 AGUSTÍN GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ ESP G-M 4:33:29 4:27:52
7726 6188 MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:33:29 4:27:52
7727 8628 DOS SANTOS CAETANO NELSON FRA D-M 4:33:34 4:28:08
7728 9612 JUAN SEGUI ROJO ESP E-M 4:33:34 4:27:11
7729 7889 ALVARO PRIETO DIAZ ESP C-M 4:33:34 4:27:41
7730 F670 MARTA SOTO VALCARCE ESP D-F 4:33:38 4:27:32
7731 6237 FERNANDO ORDOÑEZ MONTES ESP D-M 4:33:39 4:25:19
7732 9179 LAURENT THIAUCOURT FRA H-M 4:33:40 4:28:23
7733 5132 NICOLAS RADISSON FRA D-M 4:33:41 4:28:09
7734 9449 DANIEL NAVARRO AGUILERA ESP C-M 4:33:42 4:24:14
7735 F908 PILAR ALONSO ESCUDERO ESP G-F 4:33:43 4:24:38
7736 9640 VICENTE SANCHEZ SANZ ESP G-M 4:33:43 4:24:06
7737 543 MANUEL MATEO GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:33:44 4:24:06
7738 4019 PEDRO OREJAS ESP C-M 4:33:45 4:33:14
7739 F524 CELINE LOOS PLISSON FRA E-F 4:33:45 4:29:07
7740 8508 JOHANNES MÜNSTER GER C-M 4:33:45 4:26:26
7741 3038 FRANCISCO JAVIER BERCIANOS FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:33:46 4:33:23
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7742 8147 ANTONIO MOHEDAS SAAVEDRA ESP E-M 4:33:48 4:25:44
7743 9065 MATTHEW COCHRANE ESP C-M 4:33:49 4:24:14
7744 8824 FERNANDO ISAAC JIMENEZ JIMENEZ ESP H-M 4:33:49 4:28:01
7745 8321 JAVIER MALDONADO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:33:50 4:25:47
7746 8410 JUAN IGNACIO CANTARERO ARÉVALO ESP E-M 4:33:50 4:26:15
7747 F67 ROSANA DULAR SLO D-F 4:33:56 4:33:45
7748 10274 JUAN PEDRO DE DIEGO DE LA ORDEN ESP D-M 4:33:58 4:27:22
7749 8912 ÁNGEL APARICIO ÁLVAREZ ESP E-M 4:33:58 4:31:52
7750 F605 NANDI CASQUERO SOLANA ESP H-F 4:33:59 4:28:42
7751 8343 JOSE FRIAS OCHOA ESP G-M 4:33:59 4:29:31
7752 7579 ANGEL PINARDO ANGUITA ESP F-M 4:34:01 4:29:28
7753 6737 ILIDIO CARNEIRO POR E-M 4:34:01 4:26:15
7754 6799 CARLOS AMENGUAL ESP C-M 4:34:01 4:25:22
7755 7478 JUAN C ELICES CASILLAS ESP G-M 4:34:02 4:26:20
7756 4955 JOSE MANUEL PALOMAR MARTIN ESP G-M 4:34:03 4:30:47
7757 5868 ISIDRO CEREZO G ESP F-M 4:34:03 4:28:38
7758 F990 YOLANDA ROBLEÑO VERDUGO ESP E-F 4:34:07 4:27:56
7759 2016 PACO RIOS CERROS ESP F-M 4:34:09 4:30:04
7760 8657 LUCA ABATANGELO ITA E-M 4:34:10 4:29:28
7761 7816 ARNE STURM GER D-M 4:34:11 4:29:36
7762 7668 FRANCISCO MARIN ARNALDOS ESP F-M 4:34:12 4:27:00
7763 3602 DAVID SCHULZ USA C-M 4:34:13 4:29:29
7764 F569 JENNIFER CHAN CAN C-F 4:34:15 4:29:27
7765 8735 JOSEPH GIGLIOTTI USA F-M 4:34:16 4:24:38
7766 6341 FCO.JAVIER GARCIA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:34:17 4:30:20
7767 9923 DANIEL DEL CASTILLO MARTIN ESP C-M 4:34:17 4:28:32
7768 7602 GONZALO GONZALEZ CARRICONDO ESP G-M 4:34:19 4:26:31
7769 2268 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ POZUELO ESP G-M 4:34:19 4:26:55
7770 7101 PABLO SANTAMARTA REGUERAS ESP C-M 4:34:19 4:26:55
7771 7172 JORGE CARLOS TEJEDOR ROMERO ESP C-M 4:34:20 4:29:50
7772 2694 JOSE ANTONIO POLO ORTEGA ESP I-M 4:34:21 4:29:33
7773 6201 MAURICIO BERNARDI BRA C-M 4:34:24 4:32:40
7774 7658 JAIME GAZTELUMENDI URTIZBE ESP G-M 4:34:24 4:26:54
7775 4818 SALVADOR BARRUECO GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:34:25 4:28:20
7776 7953 FRANCISCO ESPINOS PEREZ ESP J-M 4:34:27 4:30:48
7777 6859 JORDI ESCRUELA SOLDEVILA ESP F-M 4:34:28 4:28:28
7778 8322 JOSÉ ANTONIO MARTÍN MARTÍN ESP E-M 4:34:29 4:31:37
7779 7446 BRUNO LAMBERTZ FRA G-M 4:34:30 4:28:46
7780 9041 GRAHAM HART ESP C-M 4:34:31 4:26:56
7781 6380 JOSE MANUEL ALONSO PALOMERO ESP C-M 4:34:31 4:30:54
7782 F704 ANA GONZÁLEZ PINTO ESP C-F 4:34:34 4:30:31
7783 4115 JULIAN DUQUE RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:34:35 4:31:45
7784 4331 JOSE ADELANTADO FLOR ESP I-M 4:34:35 4:31:45
7785 3906 JAVIER ORIOLA ESP D-M 4:34:36 4:29:28
7786 F319 KRISTINA RODEMANN ESP C-F 4:34:37 4:30:19
7787 8737 RAMON MIRO OBRADORS ESP F-M 4:34:37 4:27:01
7788 8325 RAUL CALVO ESP D-M 4:34:37 4:29:55
7789 7746 HECTOR BRATOS ESP D-M 4:34:38 4:26:08
7790 9546 SERGIO DOBLADO FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 4:34:38 4:29:55

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:11 Page 159



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

7791 10245 RICARDO BERMUDEZ RENESES ESP E-M 4:34:40 4:29:13
7792 4767 SERGIO GOMEZ ESPIÑO ESP C-M 4:34:40 4:30:32
7793 7544 VICTOR GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:34:41 4:24:46
7794 8800 JACOBO GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA-TOR ESP E-M 4:34:42 4:24:55
7795 9398 CARLOS FERRANDO OCTAVIO ESP C-M 4:34:43 4:28:32
7796 F352 KATIA SANZ ESP D-F 4:34:43 4:30:52
7797 6751 ANSELMO CARVAJAL NORGUEROLES ESP F-M 4:34:43 4:26:24
7798 6302 EVENCIO OLIVA GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:34:47 4:29:13
7799 10428 JOSE ANTONIO CASTILLO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:34:47 4:27:03
7800 8639 JUAN ANTONIO SEVILLA CASTELLANOS ESP F-M 4:34:48 4:25:48
7801 F428 PILAR LIÑÁN VALLECILLOS ESP F-F 4:34:49 4:25:19
7802 6054 ROGELIO PONCE DE LEÓN ROMEO ESP E-M 4:34:49 4:29:24
7803 6460 FLORIAN HORN FRA C-M 4:34:50 4:27:32
7804 8890 RAFAEL ARANZUEQUE ESP E-M 4:34:52 4:28:44
7805 9594 FERNANDO ALVAREZ PUMARES ESP C-M 4:34:52 4:27:26
7806 8472 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:34:52 4:30:38
7807 8744 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:34:52 4:30:38
7808 8560 JOÃO NETO POR E-M 4:34:53 4:32:21
7809 4550 LEONIDAS KYRANAS GER H-M 4:34:54 4:29:56
7810 F632 REBECCA LOWE ESP C-F 4:34:54 4:25:08
7811 7568 JOSE NUÑEZ NUÑEZ ESP F-M 4:34:56 4:31:28
7812 9715 CÉSAR PRIETO PEROCHON ESP A-M 4:34:56 4:27:00
7813 6437 JOSE MIGUEL BENAVENTE DELGADO ESP E-M 4:34:57 4:31:26
7814 8703 MARCO PENNA ITA E-M 4:35:01 4:28:21
7815 6487 JOSÉ DE SANTIAGO FORN ESP C-M 4:35:01 4:29:37
7816 8547 VICENTE SANZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:35:02 4:28:56
7817 8083 WILSON SHELDON USA D-M 4:35:03 4:26:14
7818 5724 DIONYSIOS ANASTASOPOULOS GRE C-M 4:35:03 4:29:31
7819 3555 ANDULIS SHMIDLERS LAT F-M 4:35:03 4:28:21
7820 6449 ANGEL GARCIA REDONDO ESP E-M 4:35:03 4:31:16
7821 9535 DAVID GARCÍA ÁLVARO ESP C-M 4:35:03 4:28:33
7822 7064 JOSE ANDRES RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:35:07 4:31:49
7823 10309 JOAQUIN GARCIA-NAVAS ARQUERO ESP C-M 4:35:10 4:29:44
7824 7467 LUTZ POESCHEL GER H-M 4:35:10 4:25:57
7825 F650 GUDRUN POESCHEL GER H-F 4:35:10 4:25:57
7826 6534 MARCELINO BRIZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:35:11 4:27:48
7827 8359 ANTONIO SERANDI BLANCO ESP E-M 4:35:12 4:30:23
7828 F885 TERESA GONZALEZ DE JESUS ESP C-F 4:35:12 4:30:23
7829 9096 JOSE ANTONIO SANTOS CASTAÑO ESP G-M 4:35:12 4:27:55
7830 F877 ROSA RODRIGO ESP C-F 4:35:13 4:28:17
7831 F521 CAROL PAUL GBR G-F 4:35:14 4:28:49
7832 1309 THOMAS WILLE GER F-M 4:35:14 4:27:14
7833 F586 ANJA WILLE GER E-F 4:35:14 4:27:15
7834 F388 MARINA ALVAREZ ESP C-F 4:35:14 4:33:54
7835 8661 PATRICK HUGHES USA E-M 4:35:15 4:26:34
7836 7757 JOSÉ MANUEL SAURA CABELLO ESP G-M 4:35:18 4:31:14
7837 7948 MARCO MONTANARI ITA E-M 4:35:20 4:25:59
7838 6561 MIGUEL LÓPEZ CHÉRCOLES ESP D-M 4:35:21 4:29:54
7839 7735 RODRIGO PUEYO TAKAHASHI ESP D-M 4:35:23 4:30:54
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7840 10184 OSCAR AGUILERA GAVILAN ESP C-M 4:35:23 4:28:08
7841 9069 JOSE IGNACIO PARRA CID ESP D-M 4:35:26 4:26:49
7842 8876 JUAN FRANCISCO ARTALOYTIA USOBIAGA ESP E-M 4:35:29 4:30:36
7843 8333 DAVID CULEBRAS MINGUELA ESP E-M 4:35:29 4:27:17
7844 9823 JUAN ALFONSO REY GUILLEN ESP D-M 4:35:30 4:28:58
7845 F402 SIMONA SCIOLLA ITA E-F 4:35:31 4:26:13
7846 6283 JOSE PRATS BELTRAN ESP C-M 4:35:31 4:26:19
7847 5552 GIORGIO COSTANTINO ITA E-M 4:35:31 4:26:13
7848 8183 ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ TORMO ESP D-M 4:35:31 4:26:19
7849 4229 ROBERTO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:35:33 4:31:42
7850 8828 VICENTE JOSÉ FERNÁNDEZ ILLÁN ESP C-M 4:35:33 4:27:08
7851 6356 ANTONIO PANIAGUA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:35:37 4:27:27
7852 8664 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:35:39 4:29:34
7853 4908 EFREN LUCAS MAÑOGIL ESP D-M 4:35:42 4:31:05
7854 4807 JAIME SERRANO CASTELLANOS ESP F-M 4:35:42 4:29:01
7855 9644 GABRIEL GALÁN PELAYO ESP E-M 4:35:45 4:29:46
7856 5867 ABEL IZQUIERDO OLIVA ESP C-M 4:35:46 4:28:53
7857 8943 FRANCISCO JAVIER PANIZO DE PRADO ESP H-M 4:35:48 4:29:24
7858 6156 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS ESP D-M 4:35:54 4:29:10
7859 8617 DAVID LAIZ CARRIÓN ESP E-M 4:35:55 4:29:36
7860 8667 RAUL LAIZ CARRION ESP D-M 4:35:55 4:29:36
7861 7825 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ROMERO MUÑOZ ESP F-M 4:35:55 4:27:39
7862 F484 CECILIA BOODHOO GBR G-F 4:35:56 4:30:04
7863 7741 ENRIQUE SANCHO ALONSO ESP F-M 4:35:57 4:33:17
7864 8453 JUAN SEBASTIÁN LLORENTE CARRERO ESP D-M 4:35:59 4:26:28
7865 F560 Mª DEL PILAR FERNANDEZ-TORIJA Gª ESP H-F 4:35:59 4:29:51
7866 7504 ANDREAS DZIEDZIC GER G-M 4:35:59 4:32:41
7867 8869 ANGEL SERRANO MUÑOZ ESP D-M 4:36:00 4:29:35
7868 9732 JOSE JULIO ALVARADO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:36:01 4:28:19
7869 9675 JAIME VADILLO DE OBREGON ESP C-M 4:36:01 4:28:20
7870 7168 FRANCISCO SANCHEZ BAEZA ESP E-M 4:36:01 4:29:58
7871 6578 JOSE HERNANDEZ PERONA ESP F-M 4:36:02 4:29:58
7872 10335 FCO. JAVIER GUERRERO RAMIREZ ESP C-M 4:36:04 4:32:24
7873 F897 LAURA SERRANO ESP D-F 4:36:07 4:34:11
7874 7909 JESUS CRUZ GRANADOS ESP F-M 4:36:08 4:27:36
7875 7623 JOSÉ LUIS MARTÍN IGLESIAS ESP F-M 4:36:09 4:32:54
7876 4524 RUBEN TITOS RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:36:10 4:31:29
7877 F829 NINOSKA ENRIQUEZ CAN D-F 4:36:10 4:31:50
7878 F226 ANITA FULLER ESP E-F 4:36:12 4:28:39
7879 8543 SILVINO FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO ESP H-M 4:36:12 4:26:31
7880 9413 ANTONIO PALOMO GALLARDO ESP D-M 4:36:15 4:30:16
7881 5353 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MICO ESP G-M 4:36:16 4:34:28
7882 8316 JORGE EGIDO PLAZA ESP E-M 4:36:19 4:28:11
7883 F214 SANDRINE DELENTE FRA D-F 4:36:20 4:33:55
7884 9092 PEDRO FORTEA GARZARÁN ESP D-M 4:36:20 4:29:22
7885 F1102 MARÍA DOMÍNGUEZ ESP C-F 4:36:20 4:26:58
7886 9464 MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 4:36:21 4:26:59
7887 F652 KIRSTEN BYDER DEN H-F 4:36:22 4:29:46
7888 8712 DAVID MARTIN MANCHON ESP D-M 4:36:23 4:27:28
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7889 8564 ISRAEL GONZALEZ SERRANO ESP C-M 4:36:23 4:25:47
7890 8235 JAMES THOMAS USA G-M 4:36:23 4:30:13
7891 5676 IVAN LOPEZ-BELMONTE ESP E-M 4:36:24 4:34:17
7892 6215 ROBERTO CAPILLA SERRANO ESP E-M 4:36:24 4:33:42
7893 6035 WERNER SCHOENBUEHLER GER J-M 4:36:27 4:31:59
7894 8211 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ DE LAS HERA ESP F-M 4:36:29 4:29:53
7895 5188 LUIS NEIRA ESP D-M 4:36:29 4:33:48
7896 8042 EDGARDO LIBERMAN ARG D-M 4:36:29 4:30:17
7897 8451 HENRIQUE RUIVO POR G-M 4:36:30 4:27:37
7898 8207 ADRIAN MARTINEZ PEREDA ESP C-M 4:36:30 4:27:58
7899 F985 PATRICIA DELGADO MARTIN ESP C-F 4:36:31 4:29:23
7900 6756 WILLIAM THOMPSON USA F-M 4:36:31 4:31:21
7901 7059 ANTONIO SANTALIESTRA CASQUIL ESP D-M 4:36:33 4:29:36
7902 8607 MICHAEL BEERMAN USA D-M 4:36:34 4:27:50
7903 6441 MARIO GALLARDO PRIETO ESP E-M 4:36:35 4:34:31
7904 6308 MIGUEL ANGEL MIGUEL VIVANCOS ARMERO VIV ESP E-M 4:36:35 4:34:31
7905 7801 RAMON CALATRAVA ROMERO ESP E-M 4:36:36 4:27:43
7906 9157 ÁLVARO RODRIGUES POR C-M 4:36:37 4:31:02
7907 5964 ANTONIO JOSE ALVAREZ ARANGO ESP E-M 4:36:38 4:30:21
7908 6242 BYRON MITCHELL GBR C-M 4:36:39 4:26:58
7909 F732 CUSTODIA CASAS MORALES ESP G-F 4:36:40 4:31:57
7910 8682 TINERFE REINALDO HERNÁNDEZ ALTUVE ESP G-M 4:36:40 4:31:57
7911 9190 FERNANDO CANO LOBATO ESP E-M 4:36:43 4:29:08
7912 6910 FERNANDO SANTANA FERRÁNDIZ ESP C-M 4:36:44 4:28:24
7913 5808 JOSE MANUEL TRILLO RUIZ ESP C-M 4:36:44 4:28:24
7914 4711 PETER BRADY GBR C-M 4:36:44 4:27:36
7915 F902 NANCY BURGER NED E-F 4:36:45 4:30:12
7916 6583 SERGIO MONTERO FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-M 4:36:48 4:32:49
7917 6450 ALBANO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:36:48 4:32:49
7918 2166 FERNANDO MUÑOZ CRESPO ESP E-M 4:36:51 4:35:10
7919 78 JESÚS GRANDA HERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 4:36:51 4:27:19
7920 F570 ALISON HOEHN USA E-F 4:36:52 4:28:01
7921 5024 VESA MELAMIES FRA J-M 4:36:53 4:33:18
7922 9948 MANUEL FCO. MINA CHAVES ESP C-M 4:36:53 4:32:11
7923 5225 JULIO VELASCO FRANCO ESP G-M 4:36:53 4:29:57
7924 6785 FRANS KOSMAN ESP J-M 4:36:55 4:29:48
7925 10189 ABELARDO GUTIERREZ MARTIN ESP C-M 4:36:56 4:34:40
7926 437 JESUS FUNCHAL LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:36:56 4:34:21
7927 10467 UDO BETSCH GER F-M 4:36:56 4:26:59
7928 3960 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ-ESCRIBANO ESP D-M 4:36:58 4:34:03
7929 10398 JOSE PABLO SANZ ARNANZ ESP F-M 4:36:58 4:36:03
7930 F647 VIRGINIA FERNANDEZ BARRERO ESP D-F 4:37:00 4:31:26
7931 7016 EDUARDO CABRERA HERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 4:37:00 4:30:11
7932 6298 ENRIQUE LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:37:05 4:30:57
7933 F514 ANA GRANERO BLASCO ESP E-F 4:37:07 4:30:07
7934 7758 DAVID DIEZ MIOTA ESP C-M 4:37:07 4:30:42
7935 8423 JUAN ANTONIO MARCOS GARCÍA ESP H-M 4:37:07 4:35:28
7936 8546 CARLOS PACHECO NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:37:07 4:35:29
7937 8878 MIGUEL ANGEL FRAGUA DÍAZ ESP D-M 4:37:07 4:30:41
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7938 8901 ALEJANDRO ARIAS TOMEO ESP D-M 4:37:07 4:30:41
7939 9638 CANDIDO MARTINEZ CUESTA ESP E-M 4:37:10 4:30:17
7940 9610 JOSE ENRIQUE GALVEZ LALIGA ESP F-M 4:37:10 4:30:17
7941 8496 BERNARDO JOSÉ FERRER MASIÁ ESP E-M 4:37:11 4:27:58
7942 5805 SALVADOR CARRERO ESP E-M 4:37:12 4:30:55
7943 8971 JUAN ANTONIO ESTEBAN BERNARDO ESP F-M 4:37:13 4:35:20
7944 8955 VERGILIO TONELO POR E-M 4:37:14 4:28:32
7945 8718 LUCAS NERTBY SWE D-M 4:37:14 4:32:00
7946 7820 MIGUEL ANGEL ESCALADA PASCUAL ESP F-M 4:37:15 4:32:36
7947 F581 MARTA GONZÁLEZ PASCUAL ESP E-F 4:37:15 4:29:06
7948 8477 CARLOS CONTRERAS MORENO ESP E-M 4:37:15 4:31:50
7949 F1273 MIRELLA HERRERA CEVALLOS ESP C-F 4:37:16 4:32:37
7950 8633 LUIS MARTÍN ARRIOLA ESP F-M 4:37:18 4:31:53
7951 9627 OSCAR GARCIA DE LOS ANGELE ESP E-M 4:37:19 4:30:12
7952 4709 JUAN CARLOS CALVO GARCÍA ESP F-M 4:37:19 4:30:12
7953 F676 Mª LUISA RICO FEIJOO ESP E-F 4:37:21 4:28:43
7954 F598 Mª PILAR SERRANO REGUEIRO ESP F-F 4:37:22 4:28:33
7955 6261 RAFAEL LÓPEZ ALONSO ESP C-M 4:37:24 4:30:14
7956 F505 ANGELA PRIEBE USA C-F 4:37:24 4:33:00
7957 8979 JOSE LUIS CONTRERAS FERRERO ESP G-M 4:37:26 4:28:00
7958 5296 FERNANDO CALVO IBAÑEZ ESP H-M 4:37:28 4:30:14
7959 8999 DAVID ANTONIO ARCEO MOGUEL ESP C-M 4:37:32 4:29:23
7960 7760 LUIS JAVIER SEGURA REDONDO ESP E-M 4:37:33 4:28:41
7961 8242 CONOR OREILLY GBR E-M 4:37:36 4:31:44
7962 9660 DAVID GARCIA COBAS ESP C-M 4:37:36 4:32:58
7963 5660 ALBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:37:38 4:31:36
7964 8356 RAÚL GARCÍA ARRIBAS ESP C-M 4:37:39 4:36:54
7965 F418 PILAR BLANCO DE LA FUENTE ESP G-F 4:37:39 4:34:43
7966 7824 JORDI MOREU BARBARA ESP F-M 4:37:40 4:30:48
7967 7485 CARLOS LOPE GUERRA ESP F-M 4:37:43 4:30:11
7968 F41 ESTHER FERREIRO GARCÍA ESP D-F 4:37:44 4:36:37
7969 8051 JOAQUIN CHACON ALVAREZ ESP G-M 4:37:45 4:33:07
7970 98 LUIS FERNANDO DURAN GALA ESP F-M 4:37:47 4:30:13
7971 5460 MARC SANJUAN SAEZ ESP C-M 4:37:48 4:30:45
7972 4481 GUILLERMO MARÍN CARVAJAL ESP F-M 4:37:49 4:30:10
7973 F491 MARIA POUWELSE NED I-F 4:37:49 4:31:17
7974 8337 GONZALO RICO TEJEDA ESP C-M 4:37:50 4:30:07
7975 8418 ALFONSO MÚJICA VALLEJO ESP F-M 4:37:51 4:31:43
7976 9030 JUAN LUIS PINILLA CARRASCO ESP E-M 4:37:52 4:28:19
7977 6229 REGIS PIRON FRA G-M 4:37:53 4:35:03
7978 6856 RAUL SAN ROMAN PEREZ ESP D-M 4:37:55 4:28:39
7979 F476 ANA RODRIGUEZ MONZON ESP F-F 4:37:55 4:32:42
7980 F412 MARIA ASSUNTA GHIZZONI ITA D-F 4:37:58 4:32:21
7981 9376 TUOMAS MATTILA ESP C-M 4:37:58 4:28:50
7982 4478 MAURO GENTILE ITA F-M 4:38:00 4:35:29
7983 F443 GILBERTE CORMIER FRA H-F 4:38:00 4:32:44
7984 6079 DAVID MORALES SANZ ESP D-M 4:38:07 4:31:35
7985 7877 GUY CHICOUTEL FRA G-M 4:38:07 4:32:36
7986 F684 MAITE CASANUEVA PEROCHENA ESP C-F 4:38:08 4:31:56
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7987 8968 FRANCISCO MANUEL GARCÍA MORENO ESP F-M 4:38:08 4:28:58
7988 6143 FERNANDO ALBA NAVARRO ESP G-M 4:38:10 4:35:05
7989 4673 JOSE MARIN CHAMON ESP D-M 4:38:16 4:29:02
7990 8838 DAVID ALONSO ALONSO ESP E-M 4:38:17 4:31:04
7991 3186 ALVARO GOMEZ PINEDO ESP D-M 4:38:19 4:34:54
7992 F111 ROCÍO IRIGOYEN SIMÓN ESP C-F 4:38:19 4:34:54
7993 6258 JOSE MANUEL HERNAN JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:38:20 4:34:49
7994 8234 JORGE BUENO GALLEGO ESP D-M 4:38:21 4:32:22
7995 7535 JOSE ANTONIO MOLINERO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:38:21 4:33:01
7996 F515 DANA CHAFIN USA C-F 4:38:23 4:29:31
7997 7724 MAZZI ALBERTO ITA G-M 4:38:23 4:33:41
7998 8014 JOSE LUIS NUÑEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:38:24 4:38:11
7999 8076 ALEJANDRO SANTOS MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 4:38:24 4:28:42
8000 F50 CABULA ROSALBA ITA G-F 4:38:26 4:30:11
8001 6676 ALEJANDRO REYES PECHARROMAN ESP G-M 4:38:28 4:28:47
8002 8376 JOSE ANTONIO PAREDES ESCOLANO ESP I-M 4:38:31 4:35:25
8003 8688 JEAN PIERRE ROSSE FRA I-M 4:38:33 4:29:06
8004 F903 SONIA GUZMAN ARAÑA ESP E-F 4:38:33 4:30:20
8005 F345 MONJA DE LA SAUCE NED B-F 4:38:35 4:33:07
8006 4675 JOSE JAIME GARCIA PEREZ ESP E-M 4:38:36 4:34:26
8007 7275 FRANCISCO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ CHILLÓN ESP G-M 4:38:37 4:28:53
8008 2505 ANTONIO ALVAREZ BADILLO ESP G-M 4:38:37 4:35:42
8009 2589 RICARDO ALVAREZ HUERTA ESP A-M 4:38:37 4:35:42
8010 2335 CARLOS ALVAREZ HUERTA ESP B-M 4:38:38 4:35:42
8011 6595 DIEGO GOMEZ SALAZAR CRC C-M 4:38:38 4:31:18
8012 4178 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 4:38:39 4:30:02
8013 8595 MANUEL MORENO ESP E-M 4:38:39 4:29:35
8014 F496 CRISTINA BARTALESI ITA F-F 4:38:40 4:32:09
8015 3351 EMILIO CEREZO LALLANA ESP G-M 4:38:41 4:33:16
8016 8204 RAFAEL POSTIGO SIERRA ESP D-M 4:38:45 4:33:11
8017 5663 LEOBARDO SOANCATL ESP E-M 4:38:45 4:30:19
8018 9172 ANDRZEJ KOSINSKI POL E-M 4:38:49 4:33:38
8019 9170 COLIN MANASSE ESP C-M 4:38:49 4:31:02
8020 10070 DANIEL BAYO CARABAL ESP C-M 4:38:51 4:33:46
8021 10388 MIGUEL QUESADA MEDINA ESP C-M 4:38:52 4:32:57
8022 F809 EVA Mª DOMÍNGUEZ ÁLVARO ESP C-F 4:38:53 4:30:37
8023 8191 JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA LOZANO ESP D-M 4:38:53 4:35:01
8024 5886 FRANCISCO LOPEZ BAENA ESP C-M 4:38:55 4:31:19
8025 4949 CARLOS MARTIN ALONSO ESP F-M 4:38:56 4:28:44
8026 5885 LUCA DENNI ITA C-M 4:38:56 4:33:48
8027 10294 MANUEL CASTIZO LIGERO ESP D-M 4:38:57 4:32:13
8028 8670 DANIEL GARCIA ESP E-M 4:39:00 4:31:38
8029 F279 GENEVIEVE GASCHARD FRA F-F 4:39:02 4:34:57
8030 5781 ANGEL GOMEZ AYLLON ESP D-M 4:39:02 4:30:05
8031 8789 MARCOS PANTOJA RUIZ ESP D-M 4:39:03 4:35:34
8032 F695 JULIA PRIOR USA C-F 4:39:04 4:34:30
8033 5213 THOMAS POPE ESP C-M 4:39:04 4:30:53
8034 8232 JOSÉ VIÑAS MARÍN ESP H-M 4:39:05 4:32:13
8035 6010 TIM ONORI USA H-M 4:39:06 4:33:35
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8036 10182 JORGE LUIS VACA ROJAS ESP C-M 4:39:09 4:32:17
8037 6285 IGNACIO MARTÍN QUIRÓS ESP D-M 4:39:11 4:29:27
8038 6845 JELTE DE VOS BEL C-M 4:39:12 4:34:01
8039 9782 DAVID BAIDES BERMEJO ESP F-M 4:39:12 4:32:50
8040 7663 DAN NIELSEN DEN H-M 4:39:14 4:34:28
8041 8720 ANGEL ARENAS TORREALBA ESP E-M 4:39:15 4:29:22
8042 F762 ZSOFIA SZARKA HUN C-F 4:39:15 4:30:48
8043 9308 ERICH GUSTAVO OLSCHEWSKI SÁNCHEZ-R ESP C-M 4:39:18 4:34:28
8044 2443 ALFREDO PASTOR GIMENEZ ESP H-M 4:39:22 4:37:29
8045 2011 JESÚS PASTOR GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:39:22 4:37:29
8046 8126 RAUL PIZARRO CANTORAL ESP D-M 4:39:25 4:30:57
8047 6724 MANUEL DOS SANTOS VEN E-M 4:39:25 4:32:23
8048 7717 JOAN JOSEP SANCHEZ REVERTER ESP E-M 4:39:25 4:33:48
8049 9352 JAVIER RIOFRIO CHICA ESP E-M 4:39:26 4:30:48
8050 7371 JANUSZ SZYMANSKI GBR I-M 4:39:26 4:31:26
8051 9126 BENJAMIN THIERY FRA C-M 4:39:29 4:36:16
8052 6621 LUCIO ANGEL BELLO GARCIA ESP G-M 4:39:30 4:33:07
8053 7660 JEAN-BAPTISTE PENET FRA C-M 4:39:30 4:35:59
8054 8810 ANAS FILALI HILALI FRA F-M 4:39:30 4:34:01
8055 9832 LUIS ZONILLA CELA ESP D-M 4:39:34 4:38:40
8056 F940 MARI SALO ESP C-F 4:39:35 4:29:33
8057 7297 ALBERTO NÚÑEZ CALVO ESP C-M 4:39:35 4:29:37
8058 8978 CARLOS OLALLA BENEDICTO ESP F-M 4:39:36 4:36:50
8059 9502 MIKE FAILLO GBR C-M 4:39:38 4:30:16
8060 9149 HUMBERTO REIS ESP D-M 4:39:42 4:30:46
8061 7491 FERNANDO LILLO JIMENEZ ESP F-M 4:39:44 4:33:52
8062 8002 BENITO JOSE SANCHEZ ESTRADA VEN H-M 4:39:44 4:36:03
8063 10402 VASCO MANUEL COENTRO TABORDA MONTEIRO POR G-M 4:39:45 4:38:57
8064 F579 SANDRA FRANCO PENDAS ESP E-F 4:39:45 4:35:41
8065 7895 JUAN GONZALEZ BARRAJON ESP E-M 4:39:45 4:35:41
8066 7577 PETER CORCORAN GBR F-M 4:39:46 4:27:18
8067 F626 BELÉN MERINO MATÍA ESP F-F 4:39:47 4:38:18
8068 8157 JUAN TESON ARIZA ESP F-M 4:39:47 4:39:02
8069 7904 SEBASTIAN ALEGRIA TIEMBLO ESP I-M 4:39:48 4:30:33
8070 7997 ALFONSO SANCHEZ-FUENTES LOPE ESP F-M 4:39:48 4:30:33
8071 9852 JESUS RUIZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:39:49 4:33:52
8072 7035 ISRAEL TORREJON PEREZ ESP C-M 4:39:50 4:38:50
8073 7632 JUAN ANTONIO LAVIN ANUARBE ESP H-M 4:39:51 4:34:18
8074 9555 FRANCISCO JAVIER VILLARRUBIA GARCIA ESP E-M 4:39:57 4:34:07
8075 6650 JUAN GARCÍA SARAVIA ESP C-M 4:39:58 4:30:58
8076 7482 PAUL MARTIN FRA E-M 4:39:59 4:33:50
8077 7183 DANIEL HERNANDEZ ANDRES USA C-M 4:40:00 4:35:48
8078 F1141 AMY DALES USA C-F 4:40:00 4:30:44
8079 7053 DARIUSZ GRYGIEL POL G-M 4:40:01 4:32:58
8080 9770 PABLO ZAMBRANA HERRERO ESP D-M 4:40:01 4:35:48
8081 F411 MONSERRAT AGUDO VICENTE ESP C-F 4:40:06 4:33:25
8082 F914 Mª JOSE GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-F 4:40:11 4:34:05
8083 7733 ANTONIO REYES ORTEGA ESP F-M 4:40:12 4:34:45
8084 8040 AITOR ZUBIARRAIN MEDIAVILL ESP E-M 4:40:12 4:30:44
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8085 9491 LAUREANO ZURITA ESPINOSA ESP F-M 4:40:15 4:30:24
8086 9334 ENMANUEL PÉREZ LUNA ESP E-M 4:40:15 4:34:16
8087 2679 JOSE LUIS MORENO BRAVO ESP F-M 4:40:16 4:36:18
8088 8044 CHRISTIAN SUSANKA GER D-M 4:40:17 4:36:31
8089 7256 JAVIER PINET ESP D-M 4:40:17 4:30:59
8090 8326 ALBERTO HERNAN ESP D-M 4:40:17 4:31:00
8091 6046 TOMAS BAYÓN GARCÍA ESP H-M 4:40:19 4:36:37
8092 F975 FLORENCE THIAUCOURT FRA F-F 4:40:19 4:33:33
8093 9021 SERGIO BELTRAN MARIN ESP D-M 4:40:19 4:39:36
8094 F478 IGNA BECKS NED G-F 4:40:21 4:33:50
8095 F537 BEATRIZ MARTÍNEZ MIRANDA ESP C-F 4:40:23 4:35:54
8096 3206 ADOLFO MARTINEZ FUENTE ESP G-M 4:40:23 4:33:22
8097 F788 VICTORIA RUIZ CARRERO ESP E-F 4:40:28 4:35:01
8098 F446 MARIAGRAZIA SCOLARI ITA H-F 4:40:28 4:35:46
8099 1184 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:40:29 4:34:06
8100 7043 RAFAEL MONTES MORENO ESP D-M 4:40:29 4:32:14
8101 8334 ADRIAN ATKINSON GBR F-M 4:40:32 4:32:37
8102 8689 EDGAR GOMEZ LOPEZ ESP B-M 4:40:35 4:36:13
8103 F790 GRESILLON GUILÈNE FRA D-F 4:40:38 4:33:08
8104 8087 JOSE IGNACIO CAZALLAS ESP E-M 4:40:38 4:36:58
8105 9597 JEAN FRANCOIS BOCA FRA F-M 4:40:38 4:33:08
8106 8919 RICARDO ALONSO VELASCO ESP G-M 4:40:39 4:33:18
8107 2594 MARIANO SÁNCHEZ DEL SOTO ESP G-M 4:40:40 4:38:34
8108 6047 DAVID HORTAS SALVO ESP D-M 4:40:41 4:33:49
8109 F765 ALMUDENA FERNÁNDEZ ESP E-F 4:40:44 4:34:23
8110 4951 DANIEL CASAUS ESP E-M 4:40:44 4:34:23
8111 9117 JOSÉ DIEZ GUILABERT ESP I-M 4:40:45 4:36:29
8112 7542 CÉSAR GIL ESP G-M 4:40:47 4:32:30
8113 6525 FERNANDO FRANCES PONS ESP G-M 4:40:49 4:29:23
8114 F1239 MARIA ISABEL GARCIA MORO ESP F-F 4:40:49 4:32:13
8115 6726 OLIVIER WALRYCK FRA E-M 4:40:49 4:34:08
8116 F621 SANDRINE WALRYCK FRA E-F 4:40:50 4:34:09
8117 F675 YOLANDA MAGAZ LÓPEZ ESP F-F 4:40:50 4:32:12
8118 8039 JUAN CARLOS DEL RIO HERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:40:53 4:34:27
8119 6749 ALEJANDRO GALIANO ESP C-M 4:40:54 4:31:54
8120 6962 OSCAR MONTOYA ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:40:54 4:31:55
8121 7353 FEDERICO SOLVEZ LIRIA ESP F-M 4:40:55 4:32:40
8122 6981 OSCAR MARZOTTO ITA C-M 4:40:57 4:32:01
8123 4535 LUIS PICAPORTE LÓPEZ ESP F-M 4:40:59 4:35:36
8124 7818 STEVE CHRISTODOULOU CAN E-M 4:41:00 4:36:16
8125 7310 ROBERTO GARCIA ESTEVEZ ESP C-M 4:41:00 4:39:15
8126 F531 SALLY INGLEDEW GBR G-F 4:41:00 4:34:35
8127 10301 JUAN SOSA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:41:03 4:31:24
8128 9017 IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN-LABO ESP D-M 4:41:04 4:34:10
8129 6507 ROBERTO ROSSI ESP E-M 4:41:05 4:31:45
8130 F573 MARJAANA LINDBORG FIN C-F 4:41:05 4:31:38
8131 8993 IVAN OJEDA RAMIREZ ESP C-M 4:41:07 4:32:46
8132 8609 PEDRO DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 4:41:08 4:34:16
8133 7693 ROBERTO MOYA SERRANO ESP C-M 4:41:12 4:36:07
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8134 F687 ELVIRA OÑORBE ESPARRAGUERA ESP C-F 4:41:12 4:36:43
8135 F820 ANA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-F 4:41:12 4:36:43
8136 5512 SERGIO ROBLEDO LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:41:15 4:32:48
8137 7456 MICHAEL HILLEBRAND GER I-M 4:41:17 4:32:04
8138 8694 IVÁN CORPS ESP D-M 4:41:19 4:37:21
8139 6134 JOSE HERMINIO MENENDEZ SUAREZ ESP G-M 4:41:19 4:33:41
8140 8644 WLADIMIR DOBRYNINE HERREROS ESP C-M 4:41:20 4:38:49
8141 6870 MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM GBR E-M 4:41:24 4:32:09
8142 8660 JOSE GUTIERREZ BRIHUEGA ESP E-M 4:41:25 4:31:47
8143 F988 ANA LEON VILLAMAYOR ESP E-F 4:41:25 4:31:47
8144 7324 ERNESTO GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 4:41:26 4:38:18
8145 7703 ELIO ANGELO PANZERA ITA G-M 4:41:27 4:33:38
8146 9181 EDUARDO MANTIN VEGA ESP H-M 4:41:28 4:34:36
8147 5050 JENS GRAMANN GER H-M 4:41:29 4:34:47
8148 2820 LUIS VIGIL RUBIO ESP J-M 4:41:31 4:37:49
8149 F726 JULIA LIPOWIECKA GBR C-F 4:41:31 4:32:44
8150 9723 PEDRO DIAZ YUSTE ESP E-M 4:41:32 4:34:36
8151 8692 JESUS FERNANDEZ CARRASCO ESP F-M 4:41:32 4:34:36
8152 9138 ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:41:32 4:36:12
8153 6101 EDUARDO RIESGO ESP C-M 4:41:34 4:33:25
8154 F1084 CLAUDIA SÁNCHEZ REAL ESP C-F 4:41:35 4:32:04
8155 8373 FERNANDO SANZ BAILÓN ESP D-M 4:41:35 4:38:05
8156 8104 ANTONIO MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP C-M 4:41:35 4:28:10
8157 8056 JOSE LUIS DIEZ RUIZ ESP C-M 4:41:35 4:28:10
8158 F259 NICOLE LETH USA D-F 4:41:37 4:32:20
8159 8151 ANDRE PELTIER FRA H-M 4:41:38 4:35:55
8160 F672 INMACULADA ANTÚNEZ OLIVAS ESP D-F 4:41:38 4:40:07
8161 4653 JACK BOLTER GBR C-M 4:41:38 4:38:37
8162 934 EDWIN HUMBERTO AVILES MORENO ESP D-M 4:41:38 4:40:50
8163 F639 SYLVIA RIVERA USA F-F 4:41:40 4:36:01
8164 7468 MANUEL ANGEL SALINAS SANCHEZ ESP H-M 4:41:41 4:37:19
8165 F518 AMY REUSCHER USA D-F 4:41:42 4:36:41
8166 3829 JOSE J DUARTE DIAZ ESP G-M 4:41:42 4:37:19
8167 F377 CARMEN COLLADO SUAREZ ESP C-F 4:41:42 4:37:19
8168 F802 SONIA AMATRIAIN SUAREZ ESP E-F 4:41:42 4:32:35
8169 4728 KENNETH RHODES ESP C-M 4:41:45 4:33:34
8170 8921 ANSELMO CARPIO CASCALES ESP I-M 4:41:45 4:38:57
8171 7003 MIGUEL PALOMO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:41:45 4:34:10
8172 3436 LUIS RATO POR G-M 4:41:46 4:39:22
8173 8012 FERNANDO FERMOSELLE ARG E-M 4:41:48 4:35:37
8174 6705 VICTOR MENDEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:41:51 4:36:25
8175 8886 DAVID CORDONIE GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:41:52 4:32:48
8176 4651 OSCAR GOMEZ ESPIÑO ESP C-M 4:41:53 4:37:45
8177 6187 IÑAKI BOLAÑOS CARTUJO ESP F-M 4:41:54 4:35:23
8178 6570 HALLIT CHRISTIAN FRA I-M 4:41:58 4:39:24
8179 4183 ERNESTO DEL FRESNO MORO ESP H-M 4:41:58 4:39:33
8180 7912 LUIS SUÑER SANCHO ESP C-M 4:41:59 4:33:00
8181 9347 PABLO HERRADON LLORENTE ESP E-M 4:42:00 4:32:50
8182 8290 PHILIP NEWTON ESP E-M 4:42:00 4:33:32

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:11 Page 167



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

8183 10429 MISAEL HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO ESP H-M 4:42:01 4:35:36
8184 6366 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ BALSEIRO ESP E-M 4:42:03 4:33:14
8185 2927 KIN-KOK YUM MAS E-M 4:42:03 4:38:11
8186 10187 WALER ORLANDO MARTIN BOTERO ESP C-M 4:42:05 4:35:14
8187 9767 ALVARO CORADA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:42:07 4:36:31
8188 7306 ROBERTO MIRANDA MATE ESP D-M 4:42:07 4:37:49
8189 8773 MANUEL R. PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:42:08 4:36:40
8190 7747 JOSE RAMON TRIGUERO CAMPOY ESP E-M 4:42:09 4:38:34
8191 F693 KARINE BARNEOUD FRA D-F 4:42:10 4:37:41
8192 10021 ENRIQUE JAVIER ROSARIO ESP C-M 4:42:16 4:36:05
8193 8479 GABRIEL VALDES RUIZ ESP E-M 4:42:21 4:37:02
8194 7977 JOSÉ ALBERTO MILLÁN GONZÁLEZ ESP F-M 4:42:22 4:37:02
8195 6025 RAUL FERNANDEZ PLANA ESP E-M 4:42:22 4:33:14
8196 7348 LUIS RAMIREZ ESP D-M 4:42:22 4:33:39
8197 8278 CÉSAR MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ESP E-M 4:42:23 4:33:34
8198 7881 RONALD MAREK GER D-M 4:42:23 4:35:46
8199 F813 NATHALIE MAZEL FRA E-F 4:42:24 4:38:02
8200 9357 ANDREW PHILLIPS GBR E-M 4:42:24 4:32:50
8201 5788 JUAN MANUEL POYATOS BORRAS ESP E-M 4:42:26 4:36:19
8202 10024 JORGE BARBERO MONTERO ESP C-M 4:42:27 4:37:46
8203 F536 SARA PARRA DE PABLO ESP C-F 4:42:29 4:27:45
8204 8176 JOSE ANDRES GARCÍA ROMERO DE TEJ ESP C-M 4:42:30 4:33:08
8205 F642 VICENTA BAÑULS NAVARRO ESP I-F 4:42:31 4:35:58
8206 7894 ROMAN FUENTES USA I-M 4:42:33 4:38:27
8207 8897 MANUEL CAVESTANY VILLALON ESP F-M 4:42:34 4:37:40
8208 F832 AMELIA PEREZ CALVO ESP G-F 4:42:34 4:33:02
8209 F937 LIZ WEST USA G-F 4:42:36 4:34:45
8210 7645 ANGELO LOFINO ESP D-M 4:42:36 4:34:26
8211 7984 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ CEMBELLIN ESP D-M 4:42:39 4:33:28
8212 7594 JAVIER CANO MEDINA ESP E-M 4:42:41 4:33:52
8213 F556 MONDEJAR ISABELLE FRA F-F 4:42:42 4:34:58
8214 8388 NICOLAS BEZOMBES FRA F-M 4:42:43 4:34:57
8215 8156 JAVIER VALÍN PARDO ESP F-M 4:42:44 4:35:13
8216 6536 RAFAEL PEDREIRA VILLAVERDE ESP F-M 4:42:44 4:35:14
8217 8980 BRAIS PITA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:42:45 4:37:57
8218 4583 ANTONIO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ALBA ESP H-M 4:42:45 4:34:36
8219 F109 SUSANA VILLAZAN MUÑIZ ESP C-F 4:42:46 4:37:50
8220 6248 ELIAS RÍOS ALZAS ESP D-M 4:42:46 4:37:05
8221 9738 PEDRO PARRA HURTADO ESP C-M 4:42:47 4:34:32
8222 8377 JOÃO BATISTA LEONARDO DA SILVA BRA H-M 4:42:51 4:36:01
8223 4591 BEN LAWLER USA C-M 4:42:53 4:41:33
8224 6185 ANTONIO GALIANO SALAZAR ESP D-M 4:42:53 4:33:54
8225 5167 PABLO ALEDO MARTÍNEZ ESP D-M 4:42:57 4:39:24
8226 F1168 MARTA MORENO VICENTE ESP D-F 4:42:59 4:36:42
8227 F114 STEFANIE THOMALLA GER C-F 4:42:59 4:40:08
8228 F326 ALESSANDRA LONGO ITA D-F 4:43:03 4:37:25
8229 8620 ALBERTO ELORRIAGA AZPILICUET ESP F-M 4:43:05 4:35:11
8230 9990 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ GAVILANES ESP C-M 4:43:06 4:37:16
8231 F40 ROSARIO MUÑOZ OLIVARES ESP G-F 4:43:07 4:37:32
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8232 6049 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ MULAS ESP F-M 4:43:07 4:37:33
8233 303 CARLOS PERDIGUERO UMBRIA ESP C-M 4:43:07 4:37:32
8234 9911 FERNANDO MARIN PEREZ ESP C-M 4:43:08 4:37:42
8235 9403 ANGEL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:43:10 4:34:44
8236 7943 FCO. JAVIER ALEJANDRE MÍNGUEZ ESP F-M 4:43:10 4:38:37
8237 F984 EKATERINA ZOLOTYKH RUS E-F 4:43:10 4:38:14
8238 9456 MANUEL ESPINOSA MARTÍN ESP D-M 4:43:10 4:34:44
8239 8111 CESAR HERMOSO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:43:14 4:33:36
8240 9204 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ RAMOS ESP E-M 4:43:16 4:33:44
8241 9422 JAVIER RUIZ ESP D-M 4:43:16 4:33:46
8242 7860 DANIEL RAMOS MORALES ESP E-M 4:43:16 4:33:46
8243 2241 PIOTR DRYGAS POL F-M 4:43:18 4:35:06
8244 F422 FLORENCE BOUVIER FRA G-F 4:43:18 4:39:24
8245 8580 CARLOS FERNANDEZ MONTERO ESP D-M 4:43:19 4:34:44
8246 3405 CHRISTOPHE ROUXEL FRA D-M 4:43:23 4:35:46
8247 8533 DAVID YOUNG USA D-M 4:43:23 4:39:09
8248 7991 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ VILAS SUI D-M 4:43:24 4:34:37
8249 9150 JOSE CARLOS MERINO RELLAN ESP F-M 4:43:25 4:34:10
8250 7202 JACINTO MURILLO AGRUMANES ESP F-M 4:43:28 4:35:02
8251 7525 JESÚS MARIA UROSA DOMINGO ESP C-M 4:43:32 4:42:51
8252 511 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MEDINA ESP E-M 4:43:33 4:35:29
8253 10013 JUAN AGUERA GARCIA ESP G-M 4:43:38 4:37:57
8254 6835 PEDRO RODRIGUES POR I-M 4:43:39 4:36:42
8255 9922 GERARD BARBER MORATEL ESP C-M 4:43:39 4:42:44
8256 7389 DARIO OTTAIANO ITA C-M 4:43:41 4:35:13
8257 9057 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:43:43 4:41:50
8258 F821 MEGAN DONOVAN USA C-F 4:43:46 4:34:53
8259 9467 STEPHANE BONFITTO ESP D-M 4:43:47 4:40:46
8260 7720 MARCO STELLA ITA G-M 4:43:48 4:38:37
8261 10141 JULIO CESAR AVILA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:43:55 4:39:57
8262 5392 JOSE M PACHECO CARPALLO ESP D-M 4:44:00 4:39:33
8263 6622 JOSÉ ENRIQUE NIETO PUÉRTOLAS ESP E-M 4:44:03 4:34:30
8264 7179 PHILIP COLLINS IRL C-M 4:44:03 4:34:42
8265 4103 JESUS MUÑOZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:44:07 4:38:42
8266 8167 TIMOTHY MURPHY ESP C-M 4:44:08 4:36:17
8267 8677 ANTHONY MALONE USA G-M 4:44:09 4:34:33
8268 9183 ANGEL ENRIQUE MAYER RAMOS MEX C-M 4:44:12 4:41:14
8269 8888 JOSE ANTONIO NORIEGA RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:44:13 4:38:37
8270 9428 JOAQUÍN GOYACHE GOÑI ESP G-M 4:44:13 4:35:08
8271 7784 JOSÉ MIGUEL LEÓN LOBATO ESP E-M 4:44:15 4:39:49
8272 2480 ANGEL GONZALEZ CANO ESP E-M 4:44:16 4:42:40
8273 8882 SERGIO RUANO VILLAMARIN ESP C-M 4:44:16 4:39:50
8274 7644 JESUS YUSTAS ESP E-M 4:44:16 4:38:21
8275 7734 MICHAEL HERMANN AUT H-M 4:44:16 4:38:04
8276 7775 SANTIAGO SANTOS JUAN ESP F-M 4:44:17 4:41:44
8277 7983 JACOBO GONZALEZ RIVERA ESP F-M 4:44:25 4:35:43
8278 8094 MIGUEL ANGEL PALOMAR MARTIN ESP F-M 4:44:25 4:41:08
8279 6021 JAIME GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:44:27 4:40:38
8280 5877 RICHARD HINCHA USA H-M 4:44:29 4:36:57
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8281 8904 ALFONSO HERNANDEZ DE LOPE ESP H-M 4:44:33 4:35:30
8282 6348 DANIEL NEILSON GBR D-M 4:44:34 4:35:55
8283 7686 BEN LERWILL GBR D-M 4:44:35 4:35:55
8284 7831 CARLOS MOLINA INFANTE ESP D-M 4:44:35 4:40:43
8285 F635 SIOBHAN OREILLY GBR E-F 4:44:38 4:34:52
8286 8776 EPI JUAREZ GBR E-M 4:44:38 4:34:52
8287 6970 JUANJO LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:44:39 4:35:57
8288 6162 PRANAB MAITI IND D-M 4:44:43 4:39:52
8289 8052 ANGEL MAGALLON CONDON ESP F-M 4:44:44 4:39:34
8290 8415 JUAN PABLO ARRAEZ ESP C-M 4:44:44 4:35:19
8291 F230 LYELL FRACAS USA G-F 4:44:46 4:37:33
8292 6528 FARID KARDOUS FRA H-M 4:44:46 4:39:49
8293 8068 ENRIQUE HERNÁNDEZ TALLADA ESP F-M 4:44:49 4:38:02
8294 4276 THOMAS BAUSCH GER F-M 4:44:49 4:41:14
8295 5042 GALO PRENSA ESP E-M 4:44:53 4:39:51
8296 8594 JOSÉ REÍLLO MARTÍN ESP E-M 4:44:55 4:36:15
8297 10284 JAIME GARCIA DONOSO ESP C-M 4:44:55 4:36:01
8298 6838 FLORENCIO GONZALEZ LUNA ESP J-M 4:44:55 4:39:31
8299 2763 PEDRO ANTONIO MOLINA SANTIAGO ESP E-M 4:44:57 4:41:35
8300 4033 RAMON VECINO ALONSO ESP C-M 4:44:58 4:40:20
8301 8941 ANTONIO MUÑOZ SIERRA ESP H-M 4:45:01 4:40:28
8302 6326 JOSE ANGEL AYUCAR RUIZ ESP G-M 4:45:02 4:38:34
8303 9088 PABLO ARANDILLA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:45:03 4:34:29
8304 7506 JUAN DE PRADA SILVA ESP F-M 4:45:08 4:40:49
8305 7027 MIGUEL MADRID MARTINPALANCO ESP E-M 4:45:09 4:41:12
8306 2394 ROBERTO FIORE ITA C-M 4:45:15 4:44:10
8307 8449 DANIEL SHMALO USA F-M 4:45:16 4:36:25
8308 F898 KEIRA SAÏDI FRA G-F 4:45:18 4:37:35
8309 F845 LYNNE-DEANNE KNIGHTLEY DEN D-F 4:45:20 4:35:41
8310 F855 YOLANDA CEREZO DE PEDRO ESP E-F 4:45:21 4:35:54
8311 6738 EDUARDO LOZANO POLO ESP G-M 4:45:22 4:38:36
8312 8466 JAIME APARICIO FRAGA ESP D-M 4:45:24 4:36:12
8313 8794 JAVIER MARÍA APARICIO FRAGA ESP C-M 4:45:24 4:35:24
8314 8945 OMAR MILLER USA C-M 4:45:28 4:38:45
8315 F1079 NICOLETT MILLER USA C-F 4:45:28 4:38:45
8316 6482 ALFONSO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:45:29 4:41:08
8317 9226 RAÚL MORENO GUERRA ESP D-M 4:45:30 4:40:57
8318 7851 NACHO VALLS DE GISPERT ESP F-M 4:45:30 4:39:54
8319 F1209 ELIDA HERLINDA FUENTES RAMOS ESP F-F 4:45:31 4:43:53
8320 8788 RAUL HOLANDA PEREZ ESP D-M 4:45:33 4:37:41
8321 7360 IVÁN DELGADO MATEU ESP D-M 4:45:34 4:44:42
8322 7946 ANDRES GONZALEZ CANELO ESP I-M 4:45:36 4:36:33
8323 7737 JOSE ANTONIO ALBA FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:45:36 4:38:40
8324 8243 MARIO CAL VARELA ESP F-M 4:45:38 4:39:41
8325 7899 SAVA VLADOV BUL D-M 4:45:39 4:40:34
8326 9112 SERGIO CIURLI ESP E-M 4:45:40 4:41:58
8327 8646 IGNACIO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP B-M 4:45:45 4:41:03
8328 6414 LUIS CALVA RINCON ESP G-M 4:45:48 4:36:55
8329 7164 MARTÍN LEPORI ESP C-M 4:45:50 4:30:19
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8330 7097 LORNE PRINS CAN C-M 4:45:53 4:41:15
8331 7596 PER BYDER DEN J-M 4:45:54 4:39:17
8332 7919 JUAN JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP H-M 4:45:57 4:35:59
8333 F921 EMILY NELSON USA C-F 4:45:59 4:37:46
8334 8998 ANTERO SERRANO ROMERO DE AV ESP G-M 4:46:03 4:37:36
8335 9081 J. ANTONIO RUIZ SANTOLAYA ESP G-M 4:46:04 4:41:26
8336 F935 MERCEDES VIDAL RAMIREZ ESP F-F 4:46:04 4:41:26
8337 8270 HUGO PELLIKAAN NED H-M 4:46:09 4:40:52
8338 8274 DARIUSZ KRAWCZYK POL I-M 4:46:15 4:39:42
8339 7778 VÍCTOR DE LA PINTA HERRERO ESP C-M 4:46:15 4:41:09
8340 7718 DANIEL PELÁEZ HERRERO ESP C-M 4:46:15 4:41:08
8341 F666 NANCY MACEJKA USA C-F 4:46:17 4:40:26
8342 F841 TAMMY CLARKSON GBR D-F 4:46:20 4:38:20
8343 F600 MARY JO BRINKMAN USA K-F 4:46:20 4:45:28
8344 9108 EMILIO MENENDEZ ALVAREZ ESP K-M 4:46:23 4:41:33
8345 5643 CARLOS BLAZQUEZ CAPILLA ESP E-M 4:46:25 4:41:04
8346 F737 CIRA DEISSL-GIBBS USA D-F 4:46:26 4:36:46
8347 F1232 CARMEN ESCRICHE MOYA ESP F-F 4:46:28 4:42:15
8348 F1246 ELENA MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP C-F 4:46:29 4:42:15
8349 5257 GUILLERMO SAINZ MACIAS ESP C-M 4:46:29 4:44:04
8350 8736 JOSE MANUEL MESA MOLINA ESP G-M 4:46:30 4:42:33
8351 3267 JAVIER MORON SEMPRUN ESP C-M 4:46:31 4:39:36
8352 8559 OSCAR ALCOBENDAS CAPELLA ESP E-M 4:46:32 4:38:14
8353 7386 JUAN CARLOS SORIA SAIZ ESP D-M 4:46:32 4:38:35
8354 8706 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ-BARRIENTOS ESP E-M 4:46:34 4:40:32
8355 2981 MANUEL GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 4:46:36 4:40:34
8356 8835 MANUEL PORTILLO GARCIA ESP J-M 4:46:38 4:38:12
8357 9261 FRANCISCO NEIRA ESP E-M 4:46:38 4:45:18
8358 6959 RUSSELL COX ESP D-M 4:46:40 4:37:15
8359 6592 RAFAEL POZUELO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:46:42 4:38:07
8360 8441 EDUARDO PÉREZ ÁLVAREZ ESP E-M 4:46:43 4:37:54
8361 7008 DAVY FOURNEL FRA D-M 4:46:43 4:43:31
8362 8101 DAVID MEDINA LÒPEZ ESP C-M 4:46:44 4:39:50
8363 7947 JOSE MARIA MAHOU GARCIA ESP F-M 4:46:46 4:41:37
8364 6971 ROBERT OGRIZEK CRO E-M 4:46:46 4:46:15
8365 F551 DIANA NAVARRO USA C-F 4:46:55 4:41:23
8366 8182 BEN FEDIGAN ESP C-M 4:46:56 4:36:55
8367 3182 LUIS PUGA LANDIN ESP F-M 4:46:59 4:42:10
8368 F688 JAMIE EVANS ESP C-F 4:46:59 4:38:46
8369 F1044 TANYA REYNOSO USA C-F 4:47:04 4:43:07
8370 7961 VICENTE VAZQUEZ MUÑOZ ESP H-M 4:47:07 4:45:29
8371 6878 FERNANDO GONZALEZ MONTERO ESP E-M 4:47:10 4:42:14
8372 6557 JOSE ANGEL VICENTE ARRANZ ESP E-M 4:47:10 4:40:58
8373 5252 LUIS BELTRAN NÚÑEZ ESP C-M 4:47:11 4:40:50
8374 8819 PRUVOT OLIVIER FRA F-M 4:47:11 4:37:52
8375 3193 ANGEL SAINZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:47:15 4:42:07
8376 9788 BASSIT BRIGUECH ESP E-M 4:47:15 4:40:32
8377 7710 JUAN MANUEL MUÑOZ CASILLAS ESP E-M 4:47:16 4:40:40
8378 9207 RICHARD MATEOS CANO ESP C-M 4:47:19 4:43:46
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8379 8596 THOMAS BERNDT GER C-M 4:47:20 4:37:55
8380 F1006 MARIA NAXAKI ESP D-F 4:47:20 4:39:23
8381 9164 JOSE ENRIQUE ACERO GARRIDO ESP F-M 4:47:21 4:45:17
8382 7755 FRANCISCO TENÉS LÓPEZ ESP E-M 4:47:21 4:38:40
8383 9111 JUAN LUIS GARIJO DEL CURA ESP C-M 4:47:24 4:38:56
8384 3423 JOSÉ MAGRO POR E-M 4:47:26 4:41:52
8385 8642 JÜRGEN BERNDT GER G-M 4:47:28 4:38:03
8386 8751 CRISTÓBAL PARRALO PADILLA ESP G-M 4:47:32 4:38:09
8387 6784 ANTONIO ANDRES GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:47:35 4:38:53
8388 9186 ANTONIO ENRIQUE MARTIN FORTES ESP F-M 4:47:35 4:39:05
8389 10262 DAVID MARTINEZ DEL PINO ESP C-M 4:47:37 4:44:48
8390 10340 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ REY ESP C-M 4:47:37 4:44:48
8391 8799 GERARD MARECHAL FRA G-M 4:47:39 4:43:11
8392 F1038 MARIA DEL MAR SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-F 4:47:41 4:43:55
8393 8933 CARLOS MIGUEL SANZ DE LA CAL ESP F-M 4:47:43 4:42:46
8394 7307 IGNACIO LÓPEZ MONJE ESP C-M 4:47:43 4:44:24
8395 F1270 ANDREA GIL BERMUDEZ ESP C-F 4:47:43 4:41:57
8396 8335 TOMAS PINILLA MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:47:43 4:42:39
8397 8140 VICENTE MARIANO CAMPAL TÉBAR ESP C-M 4:47:44 4:38:44
8398 4640 OSCAR CUESTA ESP F-M 4:47:44 4:38:45
8399 9629 MANUEL CORRAL PEREZ ESP H-M 4:47:45 4:39:41
8400 8745 HILARIO RIVAS SANTOS ESP H-M 4:47:45 4:39:41
8401 6186 NACHO UGENA MILLÁN ESP C-M 4:47:45 4:39:15
8402 10272 JHONY VARGAS NARVAEZ ESP C-M 4:47:46 4:41:16
8403 10144 JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:47:46 4:38:07
8404 9160 MARCO CASTELO POR C-M 4:47:48 4:38:30
8405 6239 IGOR SENKOV GER H-M 4:47:50 4:39:36
8406 8935 ALAN YOUNG GBR G-M 4:47:51 4:39:44
8407 4031 LUCIO SALCE ITA E-M 4:47:52 4:40:19
8408 8160 JAIME VIVES DALMAN ESP D-M 4:47:56 4:42:05
8409 4380 JONAS MAURICIO LOPES BRA F-M 4:47:57 4:38:33
8410 F872 CHERYL WORLEIN USA H-F 4:48:03 4:39:04
8411 7974 RAVON MICHEL FRA I-M 4:48:06 4:41:53
8412 8867 JOSE LUIS MELCHOR GARCIA ESP F-M 4:48:10 4:39:19
8413 9811 CARLOS LOZANO DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 4:48:12 4:44:23
8414 F1031 MONICA STEWART USA C-F 4:48:12 4:39:37
8415 8294 JUAN FERNANDEZ GARDE ESP D-M 4:48:13 4:39:41
8416 10228 JOSE MIGUEL SOLANA CAMACHO ESP C-M 4:48:13 4:41:37
8417 1498 JERRY HAYWOOD GBR C-M 4:48:15 4:39:48
8418 F743 IEVA AUKSAKYTE GBR C-F 4:48:16 4:39:48
8419 F716 PAOLA ABUD AZUARA MEX C-F 4:48:17 4:39:50
8420 8507 ANGEL MENDIETA RUIZ ESP J-M 4:48:19 4:43:00
8421 10063 DAVID GARCIA TOCINO ESP C-M 4:48:19 4:41:43
8422 9652 PEDRO PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 4:48:21 4:43:27
8423 8299 ANDREW TULLY IRL E-M 4:48:22 4:42:17
8424 8414 ENRIQUE CARRERA ESP D-M 4:48:23 4:40:06
8425 10205 ROBERTO NARANJO ESTEBAN ESP E-M 4:48:25 4:43:09
8426 8556 ANGEL ARIZMENDI DELGADO ESP E-M 4:48:27 4:40:52
8427 F1061 ROCÍO MUÑOZ PEINADO ESP C-F 4:48:28 4:43:12
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8428 6904 JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ MARIN ESP F-M 4:48:37 4:38:07
8429 6409 RICARDO VAQUERO CRESPO ESP C-M 4:48:37 4:41:39
8430 10198 ANGEL MARCELO SARANGO HERRERA ESP C-M 4:48:39 4:39:00
8431 8429 ELOY ACEDO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:48:43 4:44:49
8432 8836 CARLOS ALVAREDO COCO ESP C-M 4:48:43 4:44:50
8433 5250 CARLOS PEDRO MONTERO CAMACHO ESP H-M 4:48:44 4:42:08
8434 F562 STELLA ROSEFIELD USA G-F 4:48:45 4:43:21
8435 5084 MARCO GALIMBERTI ITA F-M 4:48:46 4:40:03
8436 8323 LORENZO MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:48:49 4:39:51
8437 9266 GIUSEPPE CAVALIERE ITA D-M 4:48:49 4:40:04
8438 7604 RICARDO VALLS SAN SIMÓN ESP C-M 4:48:51 4:43:49
8439 8350 ANTONIO JESUS PANTOJA CAMACHO ESP E-M 4:48:56 4:43:05
8440 7195 FERNANDO CARRASCO SANZ ESP E-M 4:48:57 4:40:04
8441 F594 SABINE BRUNNENGRÄBER GER F-F 4:48:57 4:45:40
8442 F831 DEANNA ACCARDI USA C-F 4:48:58 4:41:21
8443 9099 REMIGIO ALFONSO GOMEZ MARTIN ESP H-M 4:49:01 4:44:08
8444 2636 ALAIN RICO FRA I-M 4:49:02 4:46:22
8445 3689 JOSÉ FAUSTINO PEÑA GONZÁLEZ ESP F-M 4:49:05 4:43:23
8446 F543 CRISTINA PRIETO PEREZ ESP D-F 4:49:06 4:44:40
8447 F776 ANNE DENEUX FRA I-F 4:49:08 4:45:51
8448 F798 HERBETTE VÉRONIQUE FRA F-F 4:49:08 4:45:52
8449 7749 SERGIO PLATA MANZANERO ESP D-M 4:49:09 4:39:56
8450 F677 BECHADE ISABELLE FRA G-F 4:49:15 4:41:35
8451 3379 JOSÉ ANTONIO LEO OLLO ESP D-M 4:49:16 4:41:37
8452 8462 JOSÉ RAMÓN GINER ALARCÓN ESP D-M 4:49:17 4:40:04
8453 4931 MANUEL GARCIA ESP J-M 4:49:19 4:44:21
8454 8842 JOSE ANTONIO MIRANDA VILLALON ESP D-M 4:49:19 4:41:16
8455 9423 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP G-M 4:49:20 4:40:00
8456 F992 SARA NIXON GBR D-F 4:49:21 4:41:48
8457 F1045 PATRICIA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ-MORC´ ESP E-F 4:49:24 4:47:34
8458 F1242 LAURA SANTIAGO USA C-F 4:49:24 4:43:45
8459 8220 LUIS FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ SLO H-M 4:49:25 4:49:25
8460 F1092 DEBORAH TORREBIARTE GUA E-F 4:49:25 4:45:54
8461 F724 ISABEL DESMARAIS CAN C-F 4:49:27 4:43:15
8462 9311 PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ PEROCHENA ESP E-M 4:49:27 4:43:32
8463 8517 SANTIAGO AGUINAGA ESP E-M 4:49:29 4:40:44
8464 7955 ANDY SPRY GBR D-M 4:49:36 4:41:07
8465 7347 TIMOTHY LEWIS CECIL CAN E-M 4:49:36 4:40:48
8466 7848 MARK WALKER USA G-M 4:49:41 4:45:32
8467 8602 PETER FERRANTE CAN E-M 4:49:41 4:44:57
8468 F662 JAMIE FERRANTE CAN D-F 4:49:41 4:44:55
8469 F618 JOSMAIRA QUIROZ ESP C-F 4:49:45 4:40:08
8470 192 JUAN RAFAEL AVILA FUENTES ESP C-M 4:49:46 4:44:52
8471 F236 CHRISTINA JARMOLOWSKI USA C-F 4:49:49 4:45:16
8472 9256 JUAN FELIPE ALVAREZ MOCTEZUMA MEX H-M 4:49:50 4:42:33
8473 8174 RAFAEL GÓMEZ ESTEBAN ESP F-M 4:49:50 4:39:43
8474 9344 SABINIANO PLAZA LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:49:54 4:42:13
8475 8217 ASENSIO MARTÍNEZ AGRAZ ESP D-M 4:49:55 4:43:34
8476 9364 LUCAS VALENZUELA MURILLO ESP C-M 4:50:01 4:45:46
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8477 F941 KERI GILLER ESP F-F 4:50:04 4:44:40
8478 8375 DOMINIC PROUD GBR C-M 4:50:07 4:41:37
8479 7659 QUENTIN BOSSON BEL B-M 4:50:08 4:45:13
8480 1458 LAURENS ROTTIERS BEL C-M 4:50:09 4:49:55
8481 9232 PAULO GONCALO POR D-M 4:50:09 4:44:18
8482 8071 KOSTAS SPYROPOULOS SUI D-M 4:50:09 4:40:03
8483 8440 JOSE DEMETRIO MONTERDE GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:50:13 4:41:49
8484 6707 JUAN CARLOS PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP E-M 4:50:14 4:41:49
8485 7508 GENNARO TAGLIAFIERRO ITA G-M 4:50:18 4:48:46
8486 5993 JOERG LOHAGE USA F-M 4:50:20 4:44:13
8487 8708 KARSTEN PRECHT DEN J-M 4:50:21 4:41:06
8488 7440 JOSE MARIA NAVAS MORENO ESP D-M 4:50:22 4:40:39
8489 10426 MIGUEL ANGEL AEDILLO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:50:25 4:48:24
8490 9158 ENRIQUE HIGES DORADO ESP D-M 4:50:28 4:46:41
8491 F63 KARIN KÖBERLE GER G-F 4:50:28 4:47:00
8492 8910 SERGIO BELTRÁN HERNAIZ ESP F-M 4:50:28 4:40:44
8493 9323 JOSE LUIS DELMAS GARRIDO ESP D-M 4:50:30 4:43:39
8494 F273 MARIA JOSE BALLESTER DOMINGO ESP H-F 4:50:32 4:45:53
8495 228 ANTONIO JOSE RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:50:33 4:48:32
8496 F607 MARIA SZUSTEK GER F-F 4:50:37 4:40:57
8497 F590 JULIA MENDEL USA G-F 4:50:37 4:42:41
8498 7007 RICARDO DE LA COBA SUAREZ ESP E-M 4:50:38 4:46:44
8499 F371 NATHALIE BERTERRETCHE ESP E-F 4:50:38 4:42:53
8500 8724 MIGUEL ANGEL TEJEDOR RUIZ ESP C-M 4:50:39 4:45:20
8501 8973 SANTIAGO CABALLERO MENDAÑA ESP G-M 4:50:39 4:42:19
8502 8109 JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ BLANCO ESP F-M 4:50:40 4:46:23
8503 6272 BALDOMERO GARCIA MADRIGAL ESP H-M 4:50:40 4:49:06
8504 8115 JOSE LUIS TORRES PEREZ ESP F-M 4:50:40 4:46:24
8505 9457 JULIO CÉSAR LÓPEZ GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 4:50:40 4:46:24
8506 7593 JOSE ANTONIO NAFRIA MELERO ESP E-M 4:50:41 4:41:38
8507 F1213 ANA RODRIGUEZ SAÑUDO ESP E-F 4:50:42 4:46:18
8508 8124 SAM BEEBY GBR C-M 4:50:43 4:41:34
8509 F953 ANA CARMEN CORREA MARTIN ESP F-F 4:50:47 4:41:32
8510 F745 MARY SALSICH USA I-F 4:50:47 4:41:46
8511 7740 JOSE LUIS MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:50:48 4:46:49
8512 F495 SUSAN MERZ USA G-F 4:50:49 4:43:37
8513 9397 LUIS FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ DE O ESP F-M 4:50:51 4:44:13
8514 5154 OLIVER GARCIA MATO ESP C-M 4:50:53 4:44:43
8515 8589 JESUS RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ITA E-M 4:50:53 4:43:30
8516 7742 CIRO SPARANO ITA H-M 4:50:54 4:46:08
8517 3531 JESÚS NAVAS CASTELLÓN ESP G-M 4:50:57 4:50:01
8518 8032 MIGUEL ANGEL DOBLADO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:50:59 4:46:17
8519 7785 FERNANDO MONGE GÓMEZ ESP H-M 4:51:02 4:43:17
8520 643 RAMON RUBIO FERRON ESP D-M 4:51:04 4:50:32
8521 8125 JUAN-JOSÉ MAZA MAROTO ESP E-M 4:51:05 4:45:08
8522 7171 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:51:10 4:45:50
8523 8593 MARCO CAÑETE PRETTE ESP C-M 4:51:11 4:46:35
8524 F910 JOSEFINA BARROS RIVEIRO ESP G-F 4:51:11 4:42:04
8525 7163 FRANCISCO RAMON RUIZ VISO ESP D-M 4:51:13 4:48:50
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8526 7941 FERNANDO MARTIN MOTREL ESP E-M 4:51:18 4:47:50
8527 9469 MARK YERKES USA G-M 4:51:18 4:47:00
8528 8476 JAVIER DEL PUERTO MUÑOZ ESP C-M 4:51:20 4:46:41
8529 7155 PEDRO ARMERO CANTÓ ESP C-M 4:51:21 4:47:07
8530 8448 MICHAEL VINCENTE USA C-M 4:51:22 4:45:37
8531 3826 JOSE JOAQUIN SABATER RUBIO ESP E-M 4:51:24 4:49:44
8532 9118 MARTIN WITTSHIRK USA E-M 4:51:26 4:41:28
8533 9916 AURELIO ORDOÑEZ HERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:51:37 4:38:34
8534 F578 MERCEDES PERIS LÓPEZ ESP F-F 4:51:39 4:47:30
8535 F844 EVA TUCKER USA F-F 4:51:44 4:46:20
8536 8206 RUDOLF GRIMMER GER J-M 4:51:44 4:42:35
8537 6584 ALESSANDRO DENTICI ANIEVAS ESP C-M 4:51:48 4:43:45
8538 315 JOSÉ MIGUEL ROMO GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 4:51:49 4:43:23
8539 8315 LUIS RUEDA MORENO ESP J-M 4:51:52 4:47:11
8540 3828 JOSE MARIA BELTRAN CAMPOS ESP I-M 4:51:52 4:47:11
8541 3909 STEFANO SMARRELLI ITA E-M 4:51:53 4:44:15
8542 8725 IAN SLOCOMBE GBR F-M 4:51:54 4:44:07
8543 8629 ERNESTO LARROSA LANAU ESP F-M 4:51:59 4:47:08
8544 F1023 CATHERINE ROQUECAVE FRA G-F 4:52:02 4:45:53
8545 8934 RAUL HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 4:52:05 4:45:46
8546 F892 KATHLEEN STANLEY USA E-F 4:52:10 4:44:32
8547 F942 MARIA DOLORES PEREZ GARCIA ESP D-F 4:52:11 4:47:46
8548 7375 ALESSANDRO BRUNI ITA D-M 4:52:13 4:51:24
8549 9676 FRANCISCO MERINO PÉREZ ESP F-M 4:52:15 4:48:14
8550 2633 JUAN NUÑEZ SERRANO ESP G-M 4:52:21 4:50:22
8551 8510 JULIAN ISLA GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:52:21 4:45:45
8552 7867 JOSE ANTONIO BUENO ATANCE ESP F-M 4:52:22 4:44:54
8553 F890 LI LI GAN MAS C-F 4:52:23 4:45:18
8554 8598 ARNAUD RIVERIEUX FRA C-M 4:52:23 4:44:52
8555 7110 CLAYTON LAWRENCE USA E-M 4:52:26 4:47:53
8556 9550 JUAN PEDRO SECILLA MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:52:28 4:48:50
8557 F1070 AMY AGEE USA C-F 4:52:30 4:46:49
8558 4191 JESUS RUIZ ROMERO ESP F-M 4:52:31 4:47:05
8559 4262 PAUL MILLS GBR E-M 4:52:32 4:43:38
8560 8982 CRAIG WRIGHT GBR E-M 4:52:32 4:43:38
8561 10414 EDUARDO MARTINEZ LOPE ESP F-M 4:52:34 4:46:04
8562 F591 ANA SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP G-F 4:52:34 4:44:06
8563 10130 RAMON VILLAR LLINAS ESP D-M 4:52:35 4:48:06
8564 8247 PEDRO CASTELLO LIMIA ESP I-M 4:52:35 4:51:39
8565 8060 RAFAEL FAYOS OLIVER ESP D-M 4:52:37 4:43:04
8566 8248 JOSE ANGEL GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:52:37 4:43:51
8567 F299 MATTA PALMIRA ITA G-F 4:52:39 4:47:04
8568 3385 YIZHAK AVRAHAM ISR G-M 4:52:39 4:49:01
8569 F342 HENRIETTE DUBERNET FRA I-F 4:52:39 4:51:18
8570 9425 MICHAEL HOESCHLE ESP E-M 4:52:42 4:43:32
8571 9147 LUCAS SÁNCHEZ DÍAZ ESP G-M 4:52:43 4:44:50
8572 F794 MARIE DOYLE USA C-F 4:52:43 4:43:44
8573 8613 JUSTIN GLASER USA C-M 4:52:43 4:43:44
8574 5647 DIEGO GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP B-M 4:52:44 4:45:59
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8575 8777 ALFONSO RUIZ SAINZ ESP E-M 4:52:45 4:47:12
8576 10277 ANGELO TORRECILLA GRACIA ESP C-M 4:52:46 4:51:50
8577 F758 CARRIE RENNER USA C-F 4:52:47 4:43:46
8578 783 KEVIN WICKS USA C-M 4:52:47 4:50:50
8579 F895 LINDSAY BARBER USA C-F 4:52:49 4:43:40
8580 1069 ANGEL JESUS CAÑEGO GARCIA ESP G-M 4:52:49 4:46:31
8581 4160 ZAMBELLI LUCA ITA E-M 4:52:52 4:49:23
8582 9454 RICARDO SOUSA BARRERA ESP G-M 4:52:54 4:47:50
8583 4043 ROBERT CAMPBELL USA E-M 4:52:54 4:47:31
8584 1940 PAOLO SEBASTIANELLI ITA D-M 4:52:55 4:51:18
8585 7152 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVAREZ MENDENDEZ ESP E-M 4:52:57 4:51:20
8586 7875 THIERRY GUYON FRA E-M 4:53:02 4:49:29
8587 F1134 VALERIE FIORDILINO USA C-F 4:53:03 4:45:07
8588 8885 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:53:03 4:48:37
8589 9795 MANUEL CONESA SEVILLA ESP E-M 4:53:04 4:47:48
8590 8297 JOSEPH MBALLA NAMA GBR D-M 4:53:04 4:48:26
8591 F948 SIMONA FERRETTI ITA F-F 4:53:06 4:43:48
8592 5532 MAURIZIO MALERBA ITA G-M 4:53:07 4:43:48
8593 F933 M ROSA SANCHEZ-CASCADO NOGA ESP E-F 4:53:15 4:48:31
8594 7777 ALEJANDRO J. BERTELEGNI CORAJORIA ESP D-M 4:53:16 4:44:24
8595 F582 SANDY WERSINGER NED E-F 4:53:19 4:50:00
8596 4623 FERNANDO LOPEZ TRAPERO ESP E-M 4:53:20 4:52:32
8597 7887 MATTHIAS ESSRICH GER G-M 4:53:20 4:50:01
8598 8634 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA LORENZO ESP D-M 4:53:22 4:43:42
8599 8802 JARRETT ROSYCHUK CAN D-M 4:53:24 4:46:05
8600 F633 HERMINIA PASCUAL SAURA ESP G-F 4:53:28 4:47:39
8601 F622 ANA MORALES ORTIZ MORALES ORTIZ ESP F-F 4:53:28 4:47:39
8602 8054 EVANGELOS PSYCHAS GRE H-M 4:53:30 4:45:07
8603 8358 GERASIMOS KATSAKIORIS GRE D-M 4:53:30 4:45:07
8604 9274 JOSÉ IGNACIO FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP D-M 4:53:33 4:44:13
8605 F947 LAURA REGUERAS SANTOS ESP C-F 4:53:35 4:44:14
8606 9739 JAVIER DE SANTIAGO LOPEZ ESP B-M 4:53:35 4:46:45
8607 8327 JOSE MANUEL AYALA MARTIN ESP E-M 4:53:39 4:48:36
8608 8004 GREGORIO RODRIGO GARRIDO ESP E-M 4:53:40 4:45:42
8609 9202 ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ CHOCLAN ESP D-M 4:53:42 4:45:21
8610 8293 JUAN ORTIZ ESPAÑA ESP G-M 4:53:44 4:49:05
8611 7076 JERRADT SEIER CAN C-M 4:53:44 4:44:38
8612 F694 NICOLE DUNAWAY USA E-F 4:53:47 4:47:40
8613 3386 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ OROBIO ESP E-M 4:53:47 4:46:58
8614 6331 JUAN CARLOS CAÑO MATESANZ ESP E-M 4:53:48 4:49:59
8615 F1062 JULIA BENAVENTE RUIZ ESP F-F 4:53:50 4:48:10
8616 10482 CRISTO PEREZ VEN E-M 4:53:50 4:48:11
8617 8000 FERNANDO ECHEAGARAY MEX E-M 4:53:53 4:51:08
8618 5407 RAFAEL NORBERTO ARANDA GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:53:56 4:48:49
8619 7432 JOSE MARIA MORA VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:53:56 4:44:56
8620 8797 GRANT FROMER USA C-M 4:53:56 4:48:05
8621 3702 JULIÁN REY SÁNCHEZ ESP G-M 4:53:59 4:51:07
8622 7900 IÑIGO AROZARENA SALAFRANCA ESP D-M 4:54:00 4:50:02
8623 7696 DAVID PLAZA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:54:01 4:50:34

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:17:11 Page 176



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

8624 10119 JOSE MANUEL LUQUE VALDIVIA ESP C-M 4:54:02 4:44:22
8625 562 DIDIER BOURGEOIS FRA D-M 4:54:05 4:45:36
8626 9286 FRANCK FLAMBARD FRA E-M 4:54:06 4:45:37
8627 10313 CASIMIRO GORDILLO DE LA CRUZ ESP D-M 4:54:07 4:45:41
8628 8344 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VICENTE CUENCA ESP G-M 4:54:09 4:49:24
8629 5019 JOSÉ RAMÓN GÓMEZ GARCÍA ESP C-M 4:54:10 4:47:00
8630 5992 RAFAEL ALBERTO VALENTE DOS SANTOS POR F-M 4:54:15 4:48:01
8631 1944 FRANCISCO BRAVO RIQUELME ESP D-M 4:54:19 4:52:09
8632 7176 RODRIGO LABAJOS SERRANO ESP C-M 4:54:22 4:48:00
8633 5738 EMÍLIO GONÇALVES POR F-M 4:54:24 4:48:07
8634 F641 MARIN BRUSTUEN USA D-F 4:54:28 4:45:35
8635 6772 PETER FREDERIK AHLMANN OLESEN DEN C-M 4:54:33 4:50:08
8636 9062 MARK WEST ESP G-M 4:54:33 4:45:55
8637 F680 BEATRICE BARTYZEL FRA F-F 4:54:34 4:53:25
8638 6932 CARLOS DELGADO FUENTES ESP G-M 4:54:36 4:48:32
8639 8275 JOSÉ ANTONIO GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP H-M 4:54:40 4:50:29
8640 6640 EZIO BOLCHINI ITA E-M 4:54:41 4:51:41
8641 8446 RALF AGGARWAL CAN E-M 4:54:42 4:45:35
8642 9845 PEDRO SIMOES POR E-M 4:54:47 4:45:49
8643 10303 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ COLL ESP C-M 4:54:48 4:52:43
8644 10216 VICTOR MANUEL GRANDES SOLLA ESP C-M 4:54:48 4:52:43
8645 10164 DANIEL FERNANDEZ MELO ESP C-M 4:54:48 4:52:45
8646 8146 ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES POR I-M 4:54:49 4:48:47
8647 8648 VICENTE MARCOS GARCIA ESP G-M 4:54:50 4:46:15
8648 8208 KNUTH BRANDL GER G-M 4:54:51 4:48:11
8649 9617 ALVARO FERNANDEZ DIEZ ESP D-M 4:54:53 4:49:02
8650 F362 RAQUEL MURILLO FONSECA ESP C-F 4:54:54 4:46:40
8651 8698 RODRIGO PEDROSA NARGANES ESP C-M 4:54:54 4:47:39
8652 7913 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:54:57 4:45:35
8653 8069 JESUS RUIZ FERNANDEZ ESP I-M 4:54:57 4:48:15
8654 6686 SEAN JUDD ESP C-M 4:55:00 4:44:10
8655 F395 MELANIE NOLAN ESP C-F 4:55:00 4:44:10
8656 8328 VACLAV KLAJSNER CZE G-M 4:55:03 4:49:14
8657 F1025 STEPHANIE MINA USA D-F 4:55:07 4:46:15
8658 9225 ROBERTO MANUEL GASPAR GARCIA ESP D-M 4:55:07 4:51:23
8659 7564 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:55:09 4:46:10
8660 7944 JESUS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:55:09 4:46:10
8661 F657 MAR HERAS PÉREZ ESP F-F 4:55:10 4:53:38
8662 F731 ANA OJEDA BURGOS ESP I-F 4:55:11 4:54:48
8663 9187 TOMI SILANDER SIN F-M 4:55:11 4:45:40
8664 9191 RODOLFO HERNÁNDEZ HERRERA ESP E-M 4:55:11 4:50:53
8665 F718 JOCELYNE FLEURY CAN D-F 4:55:13 4:49:01
8666 8728 ALFONSO CERÓN MORALES ESP E-M 4:55:14 4:48:55
8667 10077 JAIME MATA CID ESP E-M 4:55:14 4:47:10
8668 F1013 BARBARA STEPHANIDES USA B-F 4:55:15 4:45:52
8669 F740 SYLVIE CABIOCH FRA G-F 4:55:18 4:53:57
8670 5165 1 MUNINGER FRA H-M 4:55:21 4:45:54
8671 6202 JOSE JAEN MORENO ESP G-M 4:55:23 4:51:39
8672 8003 STÉPHANE DELPRAT FRA E-M 4:55:26 4:48:06
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8673 9113 IGNACIO ANDRES MONDEJAR ESP E-M 4:55:26 4:48:12
8674 F763 DIANA GALÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP C-F 4:55:28 4:52:09
8675 2079 CLEMENT BOURDARIAS FRA J-M 4:55:36 4:52:53
8676 F810 CELIA GÓMEZ MORATILLA ESP F-F 4:55:40 4:53:24
8677 6095 JULIO ALVAREZ REYES ESP D-M 4:55:42 4:50:13
8678 3796 PEDRO GARRIDO GIL ESP F-M 4:55:43 4:52:47
8679 8683 JOSÉ MANUEL PIEDRAFITA ESP C-M 4:55:43 4:50:14
8680 5990 BORJA DEL CORRO CERVERA ESP C-M 4:55:44 4:49:15
8681 8846 ANDRE ALMEIDA BRA C-M 4:55:48 4:54:05
8682 7139 MICHAEL MARTIN USA C-M 4:55:49 4:49:59
8683 F1082 ABI KERNAHAN GBR C-F 4:55:50 4:46:27
8684 F1096 BÉATRICE FARGE FRA H-F 4:55:51 4:48:08
8685 F576 KATIA BADERTSCHER SUI E-F 4:55:53 4:51:07
8686 7774 ÁNGEL REBOLLO PÉREZ ESP D-M 4:55:53 4:46:44
8687 4954 RICHARD HOLLINGSWORTH GBR G-M 4:55:56 4:48:17
8688 F613 KAREN HOLLINGSWORTH GBR G-F 4:55:56 4:48:18
8689 10454 JULIEN BLONDIN KERHEL FRA C-M 4:55:56 4:50:51
8690 9296 RUBEN GARCIA HERRAEZ ESP C-M 4:55:58 4:49:55
8691 F870 DEBORAH GARY USA C-F 4:56:00 4:51:50
8692 F879 REBEKAH WELCH USA C-F 4:56:00 4:51:51
8693 F887 JOLYNN BELLINGER USA G-F 4:56:00 4:51:50
8694 8303 ALEX PUJOL SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:56:01 4:44:45
8695 9076 FRANCISCO MATA DONADO PAN I-M 4:56:06 4:47:11
8696 8554 RICARDO ZAMORA RODRIGUEZ ESP I-M 4:56:11 4:47:40
8697 F678 SUSANA MARTIN ZAMORA ESP F-F 4:56:12 4:47:42
8698 3144 RAFAEL DÍAZ TORRES ESP F-M 4:56:20 4:51:05
8699 9132 FRANCISCO SANCHIS AVILA ESP G-M 4:56:21 4:52:22
8700 F527 LEJEUNE CARMEN FRA G-F 4:56:22 4:55:17
8701 6385 EDWIN RODIL CUCHO MITACC PER D-M 4:56:25 4:47:15
8702 9196 RYAN WAKELING GBR C-M 4:56:25 4:45:37
8703 F1052 AMANDA SANDULAC CAN C-F 4:56:26 4:47:20
8704 8435 CARLOS DIAZ ARCAYA ESP E-M 4:56:27 4:53:08
8705 6568 MARK BOWDEN GBR C-M 4:56:29 4:48:41
8706 F374 ANA MARIA LIEVANO GBR C-F 4:56:29 4:48:41
8707 8632 PABLO SAYALERO DE LA OSA ESP D-M 4:56:30 4:49:54
8708 4718 MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ ESP C-M 4:56:34 4:50:15
8709 4836 CHOIN DENIS FRA F-M 4:56:34 4:51:35
8710 10469 JOSÉ CARLOS OJEDA GARCÍA ESP G-M 4:56:36 4:47:32
8711 F398 RITA-JOAN SANTELLI USA D-F 4:56:36 4:48:17
8712 F837 LEYRE GALEOTE MAYOR ESP C-F 4:56:39 4:49:35
8713 9373 JUAN PIZARRO GONZALEZ GBR C-M 4:56:41 4:47:36
8714 8045 JESUS VALDEON TOVES ESP H-M 4:56:43 4:52:14
8715 8976 JONATHAN ROBINS CAN C-M 4:56:45 4:47:26
8716 3479 MANEL GARCIA FORA ESP H-M 4:56:47 4:54:51
8717 F596 OLGA RODRIGUEZ ARROYO ESP D-F 4:56:49 4:53:53
8718 F311 LIDA FORD GBR D-F 4:56:50 4:48:36
8719 9219 HEATH PETERSON USA D-M 4:56:52 4:50:06
8720 5430 JOE BACON USA H-M 4:56:52 4:51:33
8721 7117 CARLOS RAMIREZ MORENO ESP C-M 4:56:59 4:48:20
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8722 7681 AXEL MARIO TIETZ ESP G-M 4:56:59 4:51:24
8723 9726 SERGIO DESCALZO EGY E-M 4:56:59 4:50:32
8724 1702 PEDRO MARTINEZ MANCHON ESP E-M 4:57:02 4:51:06
8725 5965 LUIS MIGUEL TORROGLOSA GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:57:03 4:56:42
8726 F799 LIINU KAROLIINA CASTANEDA FIN D-F 4:57:03 4:51:06
8727 9981 JOSE FERNANDO BARRILERO ABENGOZAR ESP F-M 4:57:04 4:47:03
8728 6195 FRANCISCO GABRIEL HERRANZ ESP E-M 4:57:06 4:47:32
8729 F1118 KELLY FAILLO GBR C-F 4:57:06 4:47:45
8730 F1126 KRISTEN STEVENS USA C-F 4:57:06 4:47:46
8731 9799 ALVARO BARRERA FAJARDO ESP F-M 4:57:07 4:48:23
8732 6656 RUBEN SORIANO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:57:07 4:52:49
8733 5997 CARLOS NAVARRO MORENO ESP I-M 4:57:08 4:56:47
8734 8378 JESÚS LAREDO GATA ESP C-M 4:57:10 4:55:32
8735 8873 DOMINGO JIMENEZ-VALLADOLID ESP H-M 4:57:13 4:47:32
8736 6052 JUSTIN HUYNH USA C-M 4:57:14 4:52:06
8737 F891 JANET HANSEN USA H-F 4:57:15 4:49:18
8738 F1097 GESSICA MORETTO ITA C-F 4:57:16 4:56:35
8739 F759 SANDRA GARCIA USA C-F 4:57:18 4:50:47
8740 F1181 CHANTAL CROTEAU CAN E-F 4:57:19 4:51:05
8741 8962 ENRIQUE CABELLO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:57:20 4:52:14
8742 9059 JOSÉ MARÍA CABELLO GARCÍA ESP D-M 4:57:20 4:52:14
8743 8144 ELADIO RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP E-M 4:57:23 4:55:15
8744 F860 DELISSA AINSWORTH USA C-F 4:57:23 4:48:59
8745 6679 TOMASZ KOSCINSKI POL I-M 4:57:29 4:49:17
8746 4226 ADAM RZEDZICKI POL I-M 4:57:29 4:49:16
8747 9040 ANTONIO PRIETO MANGAS ESP G-M 4:57:29 4:50:06
8748 9195 JOSE MANUEL CEREZALES GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:57:30 4:51:12
8749 9245 ANTONIO CABALLERO LORENZO ESP F-M 4:57:31 4:51:20
8750 F1032 MOLLY ANNE LOPRESTI ESP D-F 4:57:31 4:48:36
8751 9506 ROBERTO MIOTA VILLALBA ESP C-M 4:57:32 4:51:06
8752 9084 JOSE CEJAS ARG J-M 4:57:34 4:50:54
8753 F925 SOFIA GAMBARA ESP F-F 4:57:34 4:51:40
8754 9837 MARCOS BLANCO KROEGER ESP D-M 4:57:36 4:53:22
8755 7841 MIGUEL BUENO BLASCO ESP F-M 4:57:36 4:54:06
8756 F1272 LIDIA GOMEZ MARTIN ESP D-F 4:57:39 4:49:03
8757 1084 KOEN VER EECKE BEL C-M 4:57:39 4:56:59
8758 F1003 LAURA MORONEY USA D-F 4:57:44 4:48:33
8759 8478 ADAM BILENTSCHUK USA C-M 4:57:47 4:48:42
8760 8899 MARK HENDERSON GBR F-M 4:57:47 4:49:27
8761 8286 HARZ RON GER H-M 4:57:48 4:48:55
8762 8741 ANGEL JIMENEZ HUERTAS ESP G-M 4:57:51 4:48:09
8763 9156 PABLO SUBIAS CABRERA ESP C-M 4:57:53 4:48:22
8764 8654 NOEL GALLAGHER GBR C-M 4:57:54 4:52:54
8765 9038 ANDREW MOODY AUS C-M 4:57:56 4:51:46
8766 F896 NEEL VAN MOURIK NED G-F 4:57:58 4:57:36
8767 F643 SONIA ZERBATO ITA E-F 4:57:59 4:57:10
8768 9351 RUBÉN WENSELL ESP E-M 4:58:02 4:48:57
8769 6495 CARLOS REVUELTA MÉNDEZ ESP G-M 4:58:03 4:47:46
8770 F863 MARIANA SALINAS USA E-F 4:58:04 4:52:17
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8771 9042 ANDREW FORGET CAN C-M 4:58:05 4:49:07
8772 9148 RAFAEL GARCIA MARQUEZ ESP E-M 4:58:07 4:51:46
8773 F734 KLARA HOLLO HUN E-F 4:58:07 4:49:04
8774 9246 EUGENIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:58:09 4:48:26
8775 7952 NEMESIO ARBELOA LOSADA ESP F-M 4:58:11 4:50:45
8776 8447 CARLOS MASSAGUER RIERA ESP E-M 4:58:12 4:50:46
8777 6787 JASON TRIMBLE USA D-M 4:58:14 4:53:15
8778 3184 PATROUILLEAU CYRIL FRA I-M 4:58:14 4:50:35
8779 8812 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZº ESP I-M 4:58:14 4:53:30
8780 F1057 EVA GLORIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-F 4:58:18 4:50:25
8781 F653 ROSALÍA BELLÓN MARTÍN ESP C-F 4:58:19 4:53:05
8782 7688 DAVID LASO ROMERO ESP D-M 4:58:20 4:53:53
8783 6044 JOSE ANGEL CIFRE SOSPEDRA ESP C-M 4:58:24 4:52:15
8784 3120 IGNACIO ARIAS AMBEL ESP C-M 4:58:27 4:52:24
8785 6555 JAIME CASTRO PACHECO ESP C-M 4:58:27 4:52:24
8786 9032 CÉSAR HEREDERO OLAYO ESP E-M 4:58:27 4:50:10
8787 6265 FRANCISCO ÁLVAREZ ESP G-M 4:58:35 4:50:22
8788 F779 KOBA KRAUSE GER F-F 4:58:36 4:49:21
8789 8393 VÍCTOR MIGUEL GÜEMES ESP C-M 4:58:36 4:51:52
8790 8995 JUAN JOSE MONSALVO RUBIO ESP C-M 4:58:38 4:56:02
8791 8844 MIKE PEIRÓ CANOURA ESP D-M 4:58:38 4:56:01
8792 5037 SALVADOR COMPANY AVIÑO ESP G-M 4:58:41 4:51:15
8793 8117 FABIO FLORIO ITA F-M 4:58:43 4:53:57
8794 8915 EUGENIO NOHALES GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:58:44 4:50:26
8795 F1049 SUZANNE SPINDLER USA C-F 4:58:45 4:50:36
8796 9309 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARPA GUTIÉRREZ ESP J-M 4:58:49 4:54:35
8797 F382 MARIA CARRERA ROIG ESP E-F 4:58:50 4:49:33
8798 9593 IVÁN YLLERA D. BUSTAMANTE ESP D-M 4:58:51 4:49:40
8799 F1098 AMY FOY USA G-F 4:58:52 4:50:00
8800 8587 JOSE LUIS PEREZ MATEOS ESP F-M 4:58:55 4:52:03
8801 F614 SUZANNE KHALIL USA E-F 4:58:55 4:50:59
8802 9269 ROBERTO MARTINEZ CASTELLANOS ESP C-M 4:58:55 4:54:02
8803 8281 SIMÓN DE JONCKHEERE BEL C-M 4:58:57 4:49:59
8804 7526 ANDRE LAGE ESP D-M 4:58:57 4:48:37
8805 7597 THEO VAN MAL NED F-M 4:59:03 4:52:48
8806 9013 LUIS GONZALEZ AGUIRRE ESP E-M 4:59:05 4:49:30
8807 8351 ALBERTO JAVIER NICOLAS PAZO ESP C-M 4:59:07 4:55:54
8808 7433 MARCO COCCATO GER D-M 4:59:08 4:49:44
8809 7611 PASCAL BOBEE FRA H-M 4:59:09 4:53:25
8810 9417 GONZALO DEL CASTILLO DESCALZ ESP C-M 4:59:09 4:52:06
8811 F169 LINDA ROBSON GBR D-F 4:59:10 4:52:26
8812 8138 CHRIS SIMPSON GBR E-M 4:59:10 4:52:26
8813 9363 FRANCISCO BLANCO CAMPO ESP F-M 4:59:10 4:53:05
8814 6501 JUAN CARLOS MORATA DONES ESP F-M 4:59:14 4:50:34
8815 8291 JORGE OLTRA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:59:15 4:55:36
8816 F803 RAKSHANDA MALIK USA E-F 4:59:17 4:55:06
8817 9815 LUIS RUBIO CARDEÑA ESP F-M 4:59:18 4:47:52
8818 8116 ELOY GUTIERREZ ECU F-M 4:59:21 4:50:49
8819 9110 COURNE MARCEL, JOSEPH FRA K-M 4:59:23 4:53:25
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8820 9075 COLLIN SASSER USA D-M 4:59:23 4:50:40
8821 8336 JENS VILLUMSEN FROM GBR C-M 4:59:23 4:55:33
8822 5706 MANUEL MUNOZ MONTERO ESP E-M 4:59:25 4:51:22
8823 8583 ALFREDO GOMEZ DIAZ ESP D-M 4:59:26 4:52:06
8824 6400 CARLOS SANCHEZ CRIADO ESP F-M 4:59:27 4:54:13
8825 F843 BRENDA ARANDA USA C-F 4:59:29 4:54:48
8826 8866 MATTHEW LEBEN USA C-M 4:59:29 4:54:48
8827 9299 JOSE MARIA PRAENA GARCIA ESP E-M 4:59:31 4:53:48
8828 4886 FRANCISCO JAVIER OJEDA SANTANDER ESP H-M 4:59:34 4:54:07
8829 8209 ARTURO CARRASCOSO GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:59:39 4:56:47
8830 F379 VERONICA DEPAULIS ITA C-F 4:59:39 4:55:56
8831 6606 MATTIA COLOMBO ITA D-M 4:59:40 4:55:57
8832 F606 PILAR PEREZ ESP F-F 4:59:47 4:51:04
8833 7806 JUAN RAFAEL HERNÁNDEZ BRAVO ESP D-M 4:59:48 4:51:18
8834 7558 STÉPHANE DUPÉRÉ CAN E-M 4:59:51 4:54:25
8835 F637 BRENDA MCNICHOLAS IRL I-F 4:59:52 4:54:56
8836 8222 PUGLIESE JEAN LUC FRA H-M 4:59:53 4:55:48
8837 8153 PUGLIESE DENIS FRA F-M 4:59:54 4:55:48
8838 7251 PIERRE LUGUERN FRA F-M 4:59:54 4:55:49
8839 F609 GLORIA DALLAGIACOMA ITA C-F 4:59:55 4:51:26
8840 243 ANDRES MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:59:56 4:53:09
8841 276 JOSE VILCHES RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:59:56 4:53:10
8842 F682 ROSA MARÍA GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP G-F 4:59:57 4:53:11
8843 7387 ERWIN BIJWAARD STEENBERGEN ESP G-M 4:59:57 4:52:20
8844 F1217 BEGOÑA CEREZO MUÑOZ ESP D-F 5:00:04 4:50:48
8845 F1249 MONICA MENOR ROMERO ESP D-F 5:00:04 4:50:48
8846 F916 MARIA GRAZIA CAROLI ITA G-F 5:00:13 4:52:23
8847 7835 ENRIQUE GARCIA MARTIN ESP D-M 5:00:14 4:51:23
8848 8924 JAN MOLLER DEN J-M 5:00:32 4:52:42
8849 6542 GUSTAVO JIMÉNEZ SANCHIS ESP D-M 5:00:35 4:55:07
8850 F1007 BEATRIZ ALBERT TORRES ESP C-F 5:00:35 4:55:07
8851 F664 JANIE OATES ESP C-F 5:00:39 4:51:24
8852 F773 MAUDE GENDRON CAN C-F 5:00:40 4:54:28
8853 7833 JUAN MANUEL CALVENTE PLAZA ESP C-M 5:00:43 4:51:28
8854 F805 LYNE LAMARRE CAN G-F 5:00:43 4:54:32
8855 9414 ANGEL BALLESTEROS CALVO ESP C-M 5:00:47 4:54:21
8856 9512 ROBERTO NUÑEZ SAGREDO ESP E-M 5:00:49 4:57:02
8857 F390 CONCETTA CATUOGNO ITA H-F 5:00:50 4:56:08
8858 6262 ALBERTO GILA CRISÓSTOMO ESP D-M 5:00:57 4:58:56
8859 8483 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ SAN MARTIN ESP E-M 5:01:00 4:58:59
8860 F254 IDOIA ESNAOLA AGESTA ESP E-F 5:01:02 4:51:56
8861 F1036 NATALIA ANTÓN CARABIAS ESP D-F 5:01:02 4:51:56
8862 4960 JACQUES DOURSENAUD FRA I-M 5:01:07 4:56:08
8863 8506 JOSE MARIA CARRILLO GODINO ESP G-M 5:01:15 4:58:21
8864 5417 JOSE MANUEL ALONSO MONTERO ESP D-M 5:01:18 4:58:32
8865 7170 ANTONIO ASTORGA RODRÍGUEZ ESP D-M 5:01:22 4:52:22
8866 F792 MONIQUE LAROCHE FRA H-F 5:01:24 4:52:05
8867 6344 JEAN LUC MICHAUD FRA E-M 5:01:30 4:57:08
8868 7815 ALFONSO ANADON FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 5:01:35 4:53:16
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8869 F473 CHRISTINA MCDONOUGH USA E-F 5:01:36 4:55:53
8870 9189 JORGE PASCUAL MARTÍNEZ ESP E-M 5:01:38 4:57:20
8871 7489 NOEL MELTZER USA H-M 5:01:41 4:52:52
8872 F542 AGNIESZKA PAMULA IRL C-F 5:01:45 4:55:51
8873 F410 SIMONA OUATU ROM E-F 5:01:46 4:55:36
8874 4641 RAFAEL COOMONTE BELMONTE ESP C-M 5:01:46 4:51:49
8875 8723 DAVID ROJO ALONSO ESP C-M 5:01:47 4:51:50
8876 9005 GLENN CARLISLE USA G-M 5:01:48 4:56:16
8877 F882 ADRIANA LOPEZ ESCOBAR VEN F-F 5:01:50 4:57:46
8878 9552 FERNANDO MERINO ERVITI ESP D-M 5:01:51 4:56:21
8879 8783 JUAN CARLOS IZQUIERDO LOPEZ ESP F-M 5:02:02 4:57:25
8880 7790 ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ RUBIÑO ESP C-M 5:02:07 4:53:30
8881 9208 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERRERO ALCOLEA ESP G-M 5:02:09 4:55:03
8882 9517 JOSE ALBERTO ROJO CARRION ESP D-M 5:02:10 4:57:36
8883 7530 KAZIMIERZ ZIELINSKI POL I-M 5:02:13 4:57:31
8884 F982 FERNANDA SUAREZ TEJERO ESP C-F 5:02:14 4:55:47
8885 9093 JOÃO FONSEAC POR E-M 5:02:17 4:55:54
8886 8173 HÉLIO GODINHO POR I-M 5:02:19 4:56:32
8887 F943 LUISA MARÍA CALVO RAMOS ESP F-F 5:02:21 4:54:03
8888 9145 MANUEL ÁNGEL GONZÁLEZ MANJÓN ESP F-M 5:02:21 4:54:03
8889 8119 JUAN LUIS MANSO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 5:02:22 4:54:03
8890 9105 JAVIER ESTEBAN MARTIN ESP D-M 5:02:24 4:54:40
8891 F1040 RUTH POUCHIE USA E-F 5:02:24 4:56:42
8892 F1178 KATHY FAIR USA F-F 5:02:25 4:56:43
8893 10479 DANIEL ORACIO DELGADO MACHADO URU G-M 5:02:26 4:54:03
8894 7821 JUAN FRANCISCO GARRIDO RAMIREZ ESP C-M 5:02:27 4:57:43
8895 9310 PEDRO ALEJANDRO FERRER CALDERON ESP D-M 5:02:27 4:58:44
8896 8756 ANTHONY MALONE JR USA C-M 5:02:28 4:52:51
8897 9151 MANUEL POMARES VICENTE ESP F-M 5:02:32 4:53:22
8898 7628 LUIS FERNANDO SÁNCHEZ MATEOS ESP E-M 5:02:35 4:54:41
8899 F506 MARIANGELA GATTI ITA K-F 5:02:37 4:57:49
8900 F918 NOELIA DE PRADO GARCIA ESP E-F 5:02:37 4:58:38
8901 F728 PAULA SUCHLAND USA C-F 5:02:38 4:53:17
8902 8469 LUCIANO BRAVO LJUBETIC CHI C-M 5:02:38 4:53:38
8903 F1155 MOLLY ACUFF USA B-F 5:02:41 4:53:19
8904 F1275 SUSANA BUIL ECIJA ESP F-F 5:02:42 4:57:07
8905 6877 JAIME ORBE ESP C-M 5:02:43 4:58:44
8906 F305 NICOLETTA PIACENTINI ITA I-F 5:02:43 5:01:12
8907 F547 JACQUELINE SZETO USA C-F 5:02:45 4:57:36
8908 9153 JOSE RODRIGUEZ LIROLA ESP F-M 5:02:50 4:54:49
8909 F888 CAROLINE COLEY USA C-F 5:02:52 4:56:42
8910 F403 NICOLE MICHELLE PORTER USA C-F 5:02:53 5:02:00
8911 7868 MANUEL MARINO PECHE ESP F-M 5:02:53 4:56:32
8912 9198 ÁLVARO ROMÁN LORENZO ESP C-M 5:02:56 4:52:51
8913 F931 KIMBERLY LONDERGAN-COLBURN USA F-F 5:03:00 4:55:09
8914 9391 JEFFERY CHASE GBR C-M 5:03:00 4:53:56
8915 5235 MARIANO CLAUDIO PORTELLANO MOLINA ESP H-M 5:03:03 4:56:59
8916 6198 FRANCIS LEPOUTRE ESP C-M 5:03:04 4:56:42
8917 F627 EVA CASALE USA F-F 5:03:04 4:55:26
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8918 F899 LEISA CAMPBELL USA H-F 5:03:04 4:55:14
8919 821 FRANCISCO GABRIEL DÍAZ SANTOS ESP D-M 5:03:05 4:58:52
8920 F689 LISA MOORE USA D-F 5:03:08 4:54:13
8921 F348 ARRI IRIGOYEN LAPEIRA ESP E-F 5:03:14 4:57:47
8922 2790 SANTI LOPEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 5:03:15 4:57:48
8923 F660 SHANNON RICH USA C-F 5:03:15 4:54:37
8924 F1206 NATALIE CARDOSO ESP B-F 5:03:18 4:53:53
8925 8769 MIGUEL ANGEL MILA BURGUEÑO ESP E-M 5:03:20 4:59:40
8926 3060 MANUEL RUBIO SANCHEZ ESP H-M 5:03:23 4:57:47
8927 8362 JUAN JOSE IZQUIERDO GARCIA ESP E-M 5:03:23 4:54:39
8928 F944 ESPERANZA GARRIDO GARCÍA ESP G-F 5:03:38 4:59:09
8929 10475 ANGELO TIOZZO ITA J-M 5:03:43 4:55:53
8930 F928 TRACIE BANNICK USA C-F 5:03:51 4:54:51
8931 F1281 MARIA ISABEL FERNANDEZ SANZ ESP C-F 5:03:52 4:54:00
8932 8713 IGNACIO RUBIO SOBRON ESP C-M 5:03:56 4:59:28
8933 8010 VALERIANO LOMBARDIA ANDRES ESP J-M 5:03:59 4:58:39
8934 10255 DAVID MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 5:04:01 4:54:09
8935 8489 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ PLOTKA ESP D-M 5:04:04 4:58:35
8936 2189 SANTIAGO GARCIA TORRENTE ESP J-M 5:04:06 5:02:25
8937 7870 ROBERTO GIORDANO ITA F-M 5:04:06 4:56:16
8938 7823 MAXIMO SANZ CALLEIRO ESP E-M 5:04:08 4:55:30
8939 F508 LISA MOUNT USA E-F 5:04:10 4:55:18
8940 9182 JUAN-CARLOS PEREZ CALVO ESP H-M 5:04:14 4:57:26
8941 8755 ALVARO MAYORAL PALANCAR ESP C-M 5:04:15 5:02:32
8942 8426 ANTONIO JOSE JODAR MUÑOZ ESP D-M 5:04:15 4:55:10
8943 9649 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALO PUADO ESP F-M 5:04:21 4:56:50
8944 7960 JAVIER CUERVO LOPEZ ESP D-M 5:04:22 4:54:16
8945 9116 CLOUARD THIERRY FRA G-M 5:04:24 4:56:14
8946 8908 MARIANO LUNA TORRES ESP I-M 5:04:32 4:55:03
8947 7167 PEDRO PLASSEN LOPES POR E-M 5:04:38 4:56:12
8948 9325 OVE KANGUR EST C-M 5:04:40 4:56:48
8949 8369 PABLO SUÁREZ ATTÍAS ESP C-M 5:04:41 4:56:14
8950 8324 ANTONIO LOPEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 5:04:43 5:00:47
8951 8615 JUSTO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 5:04:48 4:55:28
8952 9063 ALEXANDER RICHARDS CAN C-M 5:04:50 4:58:37
8953 F1144 MARIA PILAR RAMIREZ GORDO ESP F-F 5:04:52 4:58:52
8954 8758 JOSE MARÍA SOLTERO VILLODRE ESP D-M 5:04:52 5:01:57
8955 F959 IMELDA MONTOYA USA F-F 5:04:53 5:02:08
8956 9372 FERNANDO CUESTA GOMEZ ESP E-M 5:05:00 4:57:18
8957 2314 JUAN RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ GIL ESP G-M 5:05:03 5:04:06
8958 9549 MARKUS LUTZ ESP C-M 5:05:16 4:56:48
8959 F1026 MARIA PAZ VELÁZQUEZ ESTEBAN ESP E-F 5:05:17 4:56:09
8960 6311 JESÚS HERRERO HERNÁNDEZ ESP F-M 5:05:20 5:00:16
8961 8456 TIMOTHY COYNE USA G-M 5:05:21 4:56:30
8962 8407 JAMES BRANDELL USA E-M 5:05:22 4:56:38
8963 F318 MARINA ZUCCHINI ITA H-F 5:05:22 5:02:35
8964 8808 GIOVANNI BONETTI ITA G-M 5:05:23 5:02:35
8965 F958 SOPHIE RASPLUS FRA F-F 5:05:25 4:57:42
8966 6620 THOMAS NOTEN ESP B-M 5:05:26 4:56:17
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8967 8691 JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ RUIZ ESP G-M 5:05:29 4:56:26
8968 6850 JORGE BELA KINDELÁN ESP G-M 5:05:31 4:57:48
8969 F1047 NOËLLE JOURDIN FRA I-F 5:05:34 4:56:35
8970 9124 DANIEL JOURDIN FRA I-M 5:05:34 4:56:35
8971 F1068 COURTNEY CARLISLE USA C-F 5:05:35 5:00:03
8972 8379 VINCENT CARALES USA D-M 5:05:43 4:59:35
8973 9653 JOSE MARCOS MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 5:05:46 5:01:32
8974 F741 BIRGIT BAUR GER G-F 5:05:56 4:59:12
8975 F778 CORINNE HECKMANN FRA G-F 5:05:56 4:56:37
8976 8965 FRANCISCO JAVIER NOCETE GARCIA ESP D-M 5:05:57 4:59:07
8977 2779 ULRICH SOMMER AUT H-M 5:06:00 4:59:17
8978 9300 ANTONIO MORENO CIVANTOS ESP H-M 5:06:01 5:03:57
8979 8779 ADAM SOLOMON USA E-M 5:06:03 4:58:25
8980 F1020 ALICIA FERNÁNDEZ CAMBRONERO ESP G-F 5:06:05 4:57:40
8981 7464 PASCUAL MOSCARDO MARTINEZ ESP H-M 5:06:16 4:58:47
8982 9500 BOB STEVENS USA H-M 5:06:32 4:57:10
8983 8936 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 5:06:39 5:00:19
8984 8437 FRANCISCO MATA PITTI PAN C-M 5:06:43 4:57:48
8985 6532 BERTERRETCHE STÉPHANE ESP E-M 5:06:47 4:59:02
8986 8318 HEIKO RIND GER E-M 5:06:54 5:02:13
8987 F1186 MADDALENA ACCALAI ITA D-F 5:06:54 5:00:03
8988 8729 CARLOS CAPDEPÓN JIMÉNEZ ESP C-M 5:06:55 4:57:26
8989 9784 RAMZI LAMHAMDI ESP C-M 5:06:56 5:00:12
8990 8269 CARLOS CASTRO BRA D-M 5:06:58 4:54:28
8991 F783 MARIA WALKER ESP B-F 5:06:58 4:58:21
8992 6115 ANTONIO JIMENEZ NAVARRO ESP D-M 5:06:59 4:57:30
8993 2177 MANUEL RIVERO FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 5:07:08 5:06:49
8994 F88 CARMEN LAGUNA REVILLA ESP C-F 5:07:08 5:06:49
8995 F1043 DEE DEE ELLIS USA E-F 5:07:12 4:58:28
8996 6407 RICHARD PAGE GBR C-M 5:07:17 4:57:36
8997 6310 CARLOS EDUARDO WITZKE ROJAS VEN E-M 5:07:25 4:57:47
8998 9028 JUAN FRANCISCO DEL CAMPO BIOSCA ESP H-M 5:07:26 5:00:37
8999 9338 MANUEL BENITEZ CANTANO ESP E-M 5:07:26 5:03:36
9000 5928 PAUL HERRICK ESP E-M 5:07:29 5:03:13
9001 9548 JUAN NARCISO BASTERO GÓMEZ ESP G-M 5:07:32 5:00:22
9002 8454 JESUS GRANDA GARCIA ESP J-M 5:07:37 4:58:05
9003 9114 JOSE RODRIGUEZ DE LA RUA ESP E-M 5:07:38 5:01:23
9004 8444 WILLIAM MYLES CAN C-M 5:07:49 4:59:39
9005 F751 CAMILLE GIRARD-RUEL CAN C-F 5:07:49 4:59:39
9006 9591 JAVIER CORREA ESP E-M 5:07:49 4:58:30
9007 8459 GABRIEL WILLINGER FRA G-M 5:07:57 5:00:15
9008 8690 FELIPE SANCHEZ SALMERON FRA I-M 5:07:57 5:00:15
9009 381 ROGELIO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP H-M 5:08:13 5:08:09
9010 6717 IVÁN SÁNCHEZ FLORES ESP C-M 5:08:14 4:59:59
9011 F951 ANDREA SNOW HUN E-F 5:08:16 4:59:12
9012 5322 PEDRO LOBATO BRIME ESP K-M 5:08:24 4:59:00
9013 F1056 ASTRID MARTIN DE LA ESPADA ESP D-F 5:08:29 5:02:15
9014 F929 STELA NIKOLOVA BUL D-F 5:08:35 5:03:30
9015 5970 PETER VELTHUIS NED H-M 5:08:43 5:04:03
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9016 9283 BERTRAND LEGER ESP E-M 5:08:44 5:01:58
9017 9322 JAVIER ROBLEÑO VERDUGO ESP F-M 5:08:46 5:02:35
9018 F906 LAURA JOHNSTON USA C-F 5:08:47 5:04:35
9019 F1073 KWAN KEW LAI USA I-F 5:08:51 5:04:35
9020 9067 PASCUAL LUDEÑA BAUTISTA ESP I-M 5:08:51 5:04:08
9021 9865 MANUEL MARIE ESP C-M 5:08:53 5:00:09
9022 F364 ASHLEY SCOTT USA C-F 5:08:54 5:03:37
9023 F1185 MARINA SPYRIDAKI GRE C-F 5:08:54 4:59:18
9024 9529 ELEFTHERIOS ANASTASAKIS GRE F-M 5:08:55 4:59:18
9025 9046 PHILLIP GIBSON GBR F-M 5:08:59 4:59:03
9026 F436 MIRANDA LESSIE USA E-F 5:09:00 4:59:26
9027 9185 RUPERTO DE JESUS FRA E-M 5:09:06 5:00:15
9028 8879 PABLO FABIÁN GARCÍA DI LEO ITA D-M 5:09:09 5:03:06
9029 7100 PASCAL COEURDASSIER FRA F-M 5:09:11 5:01:53
9030 8387 FRANZ DESCH AUT K-M 5:09:13 5:01:11
9031 5025 JORGE FERNANDEZ DIAZ ESP C-M 5:09:16 5:02:53
9032 F640 LISA DEPAZ USA C-F 5:09:19 5:00:31
9033 F669 JEANNINE BOGAARD ESP F-F 5:09:26 5:00:03
9034 9036 CARLOS ALVAREZ ANTON ESP E-M 5:09:26 5:00:03
9035 9087 JUAN JOSÉ VÁZQUEZ MARTÍN ESP D-M 5:09:30 5:01:26
9036 8367 MIGUEL GALÁN DÍAZ ESP E-M 5:09:40 5:00:34
9037 9595 JASON GONZALES GBR C-M 5:09:41 4:59:02
9038 F930 GUERBEAU PASCALE FRA G-F 5:09:43 5:01:49
9039 8118 JOSE RAIMUNDO LOPEZ COLOMO ESP H-M 5:09:50 5:05:27
9040 9585 ANDREW COOKE MAD H-M 5:09:52 5:00:19
9041 7845 JOSÉ LUIS BRONCANO DIEZ ESP E-M 5:09:59 5:05:41
9042 F795 MAGGIE SAUERHAGE ESP C-F 5:10:04 5:01:26
9043 8405 HERMAN KOOL NED I-M 5:10:09 5:04:48
9044 8957 JONATHAN FERRERAS USA B-M 5:10:09 5:01:23
9045 F330 EVA DE JONCKHEETE BEL C-F 5:10:13 5:03:33
9046 9235 JAVIER HERNANDO MARTINEZ ESP C-M 5:10:17 5:00:19
9047 9356 LORENZ MÜLLER SUI C-M 5:10:19 5:01:19
9048 9476 JOSE ANTONIO VILLEDA CRUZ ESP D-M 5:10:24 5:01:31
9049 F853 STEPHANIE BOVEE USA B-F 5:10:29 5:01:27
9050 4489 JAVIER MELSION TUDURI ESP D-M 5:10:31 5:00:51
9051 F317 ANNA CAROLINA MAIER ESP C-F 5:10:32 5:00:55
9052 7979 IGNACIO GARCIA VICENTE ESP C-M 5:10:34 5:02:23
9053 8390 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ SAIZ ESP G-M 5:10:44 5:06:34
9054 F1028 JESSICA TIETZ USA C-F 5:10:47 5:00:52
9055 8348 MOHAMMAD SHIHAB UAE G-M 5:10:58 5:02:58
9056 7469 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ COLMENA ESP G-M 5:11:00 5:06:02
9057 6923 ROBERTO SANTOS ESP E-M 5:11:08 5:07:31
9058 6611 TITO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 5:11:10 5:11:10
9059 F1027 MIREAU MARIE CLAUDE FRA G-F 5:11:12 5:03:18
9060 F1081 LEIGH-ANN WORTMAN CAN E-F 5:11:15 5:04:59
9061 F458 INGRID HILDENBRANT SCHUURS NED D-F 5:11:18 5:04:46
9062 9801 JOSE LUIS LUNA GOMEZ ESP F-M 5:11:20 5:08:42
9063 9125 JAVIER PEÑA DE DIEGO ESP F-M 5:11:24 5:01:34
9064 9566 ERIC PERLINGER CAN E-M 5:11:26 5:05:13
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9065 6102 COLOMBET RICHARD FRA H-M 5:11:31 5:03:35
9066 F1039 DEANNA KYNCL CAN E-F 5:11:36 5:02:13
9067 3988 FRANCISCO JIMENEZ QUINTERO ESP G-M 5:11:36 5:05:05
9068 9250 ROBERT HOULE CAN G-M 5:11:39 5:05:24
9069 5433 NICOLAS DELOJO PRADAS ESP E-M 5:11:40 5:07:00
9070 8197 ANTONIO SANTOS MARTINEZ ESP H-M 5:11:47 5:02:04
9071 8219 ULRICH GERBER GER G-M 5:11:51 5:02:44
9072 3686 JORGE MANRIQUE CHARRO ESP C-M 5:11:57 5:01:27
9073 F203 CHARLOTTE BARROWMAN ESP C-F 5:11:57 5:01:27
9074 9503 RAUL OTERO BLANCO ESP C-M 5:11:58 5:02:18
9075 9313 FERNANDO SANTOS COSGAYA ESP E-M 5:12:10 5:02:28
9076 8621 FRANCISCO GARCIA MORENO ESP J-M 5:12:13 5:04:06
9077 7750 JOSE LUIS FERRERO ALONSO ESP E-M 5:12:13 5:03:30
9078 8041 SAVERIO LETTIERI ITA I-M 5:12:19 5:10:45
9079 2174 JOSE GONZALEZ DE HEREDIA ESP K-M 5:12:28 5:11:30
9080 8283 JOSÉ MIGUEL PEREA SÁNCHEZ ESP G-M 5:12:29 5:04:20
9081 9779 CESAR SALGADO NIETO ESP F-M 5:12:39 5:03:24
9082 9022 TIM CLARKE USA C-M 5:12:57 5:02:51
9083 6023 MICHAUD PATRICK FRA G-M 5:13:00 5:03:51
9084 F1094 FACHAUX GAËTANE FRA G-F 5:13:00 5:03:51
9085 9499 JAVIER MILLÁN RUIZ ESP F-M 5:13:02 5:01:43
9086 F1030 CANDACE DRYHERB CAN C-F 5:13:02 5:08:16
9087 8975 RAUL SALAS RAMIREZ ESP D-M 5:13:03 5:07:25
9088 8569 JON GREENFIELD ESP C-M 5:13:03 5:03:35
9089 8503 JOSE MARIA GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP G-M 5:13:04 5:03:53
9090 F949 ANN ALLEN CAN G-F 5:13:06 5:06:50
9091 8864 FRANCISCO IGNACIO CASTRO ROBADO ESP G-M 5:13:10 5:04:53
9092 8457 JONATHAN KIRST USA D-M 5:13:19 5:08:48
9093 8474 FERNANDO LAGUNA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 5:13:19 5:06:12
9094 8364 CIARAN MULHALL IRL D-M 5:13:23 5:10:14
9095 9152 FRANCISCO CORTÉS DEL CASTILLO ESP G-M 5:13:26 5:05:38
9096 F909 BECKY SHERSTAD USA I-F 5:13:52 5:04:45
9097 9450 ANTÓNIO PINHO POR I-M 5:14:04 5:08:30
9098 4622 ALEXANDRE VANPOUILLE FRA C-M 5:14:06 5:07:25
9099 F620 VIRGINIE VANPOUILLE FRA C-F 5:14:06 5:07:25
9100 F501 MARTA LOCATELLI ITA F-F 5:14:11 5:05:17
9101 7828 JOSE LUIS CORONEL ARG G-M 5:14:13 5:05:34
9102 8771 GERMAN ORDEN ARG D-M 5:14:16 5:04:29
9103 1024 BERNARDO PAREJA TEBAR ESP J-M 5:14:20 5:14:14
9104 7817 OLIVIER FELY-BIOLET FRA E-M 5:14:25 5:05:06
9105 5999 JAVIER HIDALGO AURIA ESP C-M 5:14:26 4:58:56
9106 F1064 RACHEL STROM USA C-F 5:14:31 5:05:30
9107 9533 RUSSELL BRADBURY GBR C-M 5:14:42 5:04:54
9108 8380 RAFAEL MARTINEZ DIOS ESP D-M 5:14:46 5:05:56
9109 9102 JUAN RAMON MEDIAVILLA LOPEZ ESP E-M 5:14:48 5:13:23
9110 F1147 ELYSE MCLAUGHLIN USA C-F 5:14:48 5:08:55
9111 472 JACOBO NOGAL SIERRA NOGAL SIERRA ESP C-M 5:14:53 5:11:10
9112 6796 DANIEL ARIZA CORTÉS ESP C-M 5:14:53 5:11:10
9113 2720 ESTEBAN MORENO HINOJOSAS ESP I-M 5:14:57 5:13:20
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9114 F950 PALOMA PERPIÑA LOZANO ESP G-F 5:15:09 5:05:53
9115 8306 MATTHEW BATES GBR C-M 5:15:15 5:05:34
9116 F1207 WENDY STEINMAN USA C-F 5:15:19 5:05:35
9117 9083 ANDREA BUZZI ESP F-M 5:15:21 5:05:54
9118 6244 HUGO DEDEURWAERDERE SUI C-M 5:15:24 5:06:52
9119 8972 LUIS JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 5:15:33 5:05:38
9120 9526 JAIRO GARCIA MERINO ESP C-M 5:15:34 5:05:38
9121 8907 MIGUEL MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP H-M 5:15:44 5:15:21
9122 1783 ALEXANDRE PINON FRA E-M 5:15:44 5:12:31
9123 4642 JOAQUIN UREÑA ESP D-M 5:15:45 5:15:22
9124 8784 TON TARRAGÓ CABALLÉ ESP F-M 5:15:49 5:08:25
9125 7334 ERNESTO GONZALEZ MEX J-M 5:15:50 5:12:43
9126 F1035 HANNAH SLOAN USA C-F 5:15:53 5:06:47
9127 4538 ENRIQUE JIMENEZ ROJAS ESP F-M 5:15:53 5:08:42
9128 2721 NABIL IZIKKITENE FRA C-M 5:16:01 5:12:48
9129 F1158 JINTANA NOONIUM USA C-F 5:16:01 5:10:08
9130 7608 JAVIER GUZMAN MARTINEZ ESP D-M 5:16:03 5:07:28
9131 5232 FERNANDO FERNÁNDEZ PALACIOS ESP F-M 5:16:05 5:13:15
9132 8353 VINCENZO MARINO ITA D-M 5:16:07 5:10:40
9133 8409 HILARIO SIERRA MARTIN ESP E-M 5:16:08 5:09:18
9134 F1214 SUSANA ESCOBAR FEITO ESP G-F 5:16:16 5:12:02
9135 7779 SCACCIA LIONEL FRA F-M 5:16:17 5:09:31
9136 F1110 LINDA NANGLE USA F-F 5:16:24 5:10:15
9137 8113 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VERA MELLADO ESP C-M 5:16:24 5:07:14
9138 9047 ALFREDO VALENTINO ITA G-M 5:16:24 5:07:23
9139 6893 ÁLVARO LÓPEZ BLÁZQUEZ ESP C-M 5:16:25 5:07:43
9140 9442 ALFREDO GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP D-M 5:16:27 5:07:12
9141 9019 GARY GIBSON GBR E-M 5:16:29 5:06:34
9142 8707 LUIS MUÑOZ PEREZ ESP I-M 5:16:29 5:10:24
9143 F811 GILLESA OSHEA IRL C-F 5:16:31 5:07:08
9144 F769 MARIA LUISA MERCHAN SALA ESP D-F 5:16:34 5:10:00
9145 F1179 KYLIE DAY USA B-F 5:16:36 5:09:02
9146 9077 JUAN CARLOS MAESTRO. MAESTRO ESP E-M 5:16:37 5:12:09
9147 9317 JUAN CARLOS GORDO PALLAS ESP D-M 5:16:44 5:09:00
9148 F1004 ELENA POMAR AURIA ESP D-F 5:16:45 5:09:00
9149 7481 SANTIAGO HITOS OLIVERA ESP G-M 5:17:03 5:08:40
9150 7869 FRANCISCO VALERO GARCIA ESP E-M 5:17:04 5:08:40
9151 9168 FRANCISCO JAVIER LUENGO COGOLLOR ESP E-M 5:17:11 5:08:45
9152 8558 JULIÁN BLANCO PÉREZ ESP C-M 5:17:16 5:03:49
9153 9416 SANTIAGO URÍO RODRÍGUEZ ESP G-M 5:17:18 5:07:52
9154 8825 ALESSANDRO CAMPIOLI ITA E-M 5:17:20 5:09:55
9155 F1087 ELAINE HU USA F-F 5:17:20 5:13:02
9156 F807 LAURA REAMI ITA C-F 5:17:21 5:09:57
9157 F1152 ANDREIA SANCHES POR C-F 5:17:24 5:10:03
9158 F1054 SOFIA HEDLUND SWE C-F 5:17:24 5:08:03
9159 9390 JOEL SNOW USA E-M 5:17:26 5:08:32
9160 6569 MARIO ANCIRA MEX I-M 5:17:29 5:17:18
9161 9485 RUI CABRAL NED H-M 5:17:31 5:13:36
9162 9377 JAVIER PERDIGON IRIARTE ESP C-M 5:17:34 5:11:16
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9163 6890 ERIC THORNTON USA D-M 5:17:42 5:12:18
9164 F955 ENCARNACION GARCIA LAPUERTA ESP E-F 5:17:51 5:10:54
9165 8854 JOSE FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZZ ESP H-M 5:17:56 5:11:45
9166 7180 EMMETT GREHAN IRL C-M 5:17:56 5:08:35
9167 F1076 SYLVA PERDIOU CYP D-F 5:18:04 5:08:39
9168 2905 ANDRES ALMANSA CABALLERO ESP K-M 5:18:05 5:14:56
9169 1280 JAN HAUGLAND NOR I-M 5:18:06 5:14:15
9170 F719 CONSUELO BUENESTADO MARJALIZO ESP E-F 5:18:11 5:17:17
9171 8411 NICCOLO CONTI ITA C-M 5:18:13 5:10:50
9172 7362 HECTOR BELTRAN SELVA ESP C-M 5:18:13 5:10:49
9173 6422 JAVIER DELGADO ESP C-M 5:18:13 5:10:49
9174 F994 LAURA ROBERTS USA C-F 5:18:21 5:09:22
9175 9251 DOMINIQUE BEAUGENDRE FRA G-M 5:18:22 5:11:34
9176 9161 JOSE LUIS ESPINO GRANADO ESP K-M 5:18:31 5:09:07
9177 9241 JAVIER PULIDO MURILLO ESP E-M 5:18:35 5:09:16
9178 8685 PEDRO SANZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 5:18:49 5:11:24
9179 31 ANSELMO FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP H-M 5:18:52 5:10:09
9180 8987 GERVASIO SEPÚLVEDA JUÁREZ ESP G-M 5:18:56 5:10:39
9181 10442 ANDREA BIAGINI ITA E-M 5:18:59 5:11:43
9182 F823 BONNIE MATTINGLY USA C-F 5:19:03 5:11:14
9183 295 RAFAEL CARRILLO JIMENEZ ESP C-M 5:19:04 5:13:38
9184 F1114 AMY MACDONALD CAN C-F 5:19:08 5:09:52
9185 9516 YOANN LE DORVEN FRA C-M 5:19:25 5:10:08
9186 9528 JOSÉ TRIVIÑO BARROS ESP G-M 5:19:28 5:11:44
9187 9223 EDUARDO COSSIO RUBIO ESP C-M 5:19:29 5:12:17
9188 5600 CHRISTOPHE ROSSARY FRA C-M 5:19:38 5:16:07
9189 9905 JUAN ANTONIO CANO CARRASCO ESP I-M 5:19:55 5:13:34
9190 7647 RICARDO ALONSO GARCIA ESP H-M 5:19:55 5:13:35
9191 6694 RODRIGO DE BENITO RUBIO ESP D-M 5:20:00 5:12:10
9192 9576 RAFAEL BENITO BORREGO ESP J-M 5:20:00 5:12:10
9193 F1218 CRISTINA ROMERO DE LA TORRE ESP C-F 5:20:00 5:12:11
9194 9122 FRANK OBERNITZ NED E-M 5:20:07 5:10:06
9195 9967 CARLOS MAHEDERO LASO ESP B-M 5:20:08 5:10:29
9196 8963 MIGUEL TORRALBO ESTRADA ESP G-M 5:20:09 5:10:39
9197 9578 SANTIAGO SEGARRA TORMO ESP H-M 5:20:09 5:10:40
9198 8604 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN GARCIA ESP D-M 5:20:13 5:13:55
9199 F1154 JACQUELINE LAJOIE CAN C-F 5:20:16 5:11:16
9200 6277 DE VUONO CORRADO ITA C-M 5:20:25 5:15:06
9201 4118 FERNANDO ROMERO ESP E-M 5:20:41 5:11:20
9202 2917 SHANE COVENEY IRL C-M 5:20:41 5:20:41
9203 3971 JONATHAN COLLINS LUX C-M 5:20:42 5:20:42
9204 8952 SEBASTIÁN MONTES PÉREZ ESP E-M 5:20:42 5:11:20
9205 F881 SARAH HUGHES USA C-F 5:20:53 5:13:38
9206 9730 PABLO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP H-M 5:20:57 5:18:05
9207 8121 GABRIEL SALAS ALVAREZ ESP F-M 5:20:58 5:12:33
9208 8875 FERNANDO CORRAL CANTÓ ESP G-M 5:21:08 5:12:44
9209 7700 CHRIS COOPER GBR C-M 5:21:16 5:17:36
9210 8871 HANS KLEINEKOORT NED K-M 5:21:17 5:16:07
9211 F852 JOVITA GALICIA USA C-F 5:21:18 5:15:51
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9212 9907 CARLOS IVAN MACIAS MORAN ESP C-M 5:21:20 5:16:28
9213 F1251 ROUSHANAK NIAGHI USA C-F 5:21:21 5:09:42
9214 9327 DANIEL MOQUET FRA H-M 5:21:28 5:13:18
9215 6872 MIGUEL FAJARDO TRUJILLO ESP C-M 5:21:29 5:16:13
9216 9008 JOSE CARDENAS USA I-M 5:21:30 5:13:14
9217 F385 CATHERINE MCNICHOLAS IRL D-F 5:21:31 5:16:31
9218 8734 ROGER JONES GBR C-M 5:21:50 5:11:49
9219 8930 GRZEGORZ SMIALOWSKI POL E-M 5:21:52 5:13:40
9220 8487 JOSE RAMON VEGA VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 5:21:53 5:12:42
9221 8938 JOUNI LÅNG FIN F-M 5:21:54 5:12:07
9222 9634 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 5:21:57 5:12:31
9223 7910 IAN CUMMINGS ESP E-M 5:21:58 5:12:49
9224 F1150 REBECCA SCHWARTZ USA D-F 5:22:00 5:12:47
9225 F838 KHALILAH THOMAS USA C-F 5:22:05 5:13:47
9226 F989 REGNIER BRIGITTE FRA F-F 5:22:07 5:14:13
9227 10473 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA CASADO ESP E-M 5:22:19 5:16:56
9228 F698 JESSICA DEJESUS USA C-F 5:22:24 5:14:10
9229 F965 MARIA DEL MAR GONZALEZ CALVO ESP E-F 5:22:30 5:16:22
9230 F1117 ALISE JACKSON USA D-F 5:22:37 5:13:42
9231 F971 MARIA XESUS FROJAN PARGA ESP G-F 5:22:41 5:14:18
9232 218 RICARDO GARDE GONZÁLEZ ESP G-M 5:23:00 5:22:54
9233 8213 LUDOVIC LE MOIGNE FRA D-M 5:23:11 5:16:59
9234 9120 RAMÓN CANTARERO LÓPEZ ESP H-M 5:23:11 5:16:50
9235 9451 ALFREDO ANTONIO SANCHEZ SANZ ESP F-M 5:23:20 5:14:10
9236 3111 JUAN ANTONIO BREÑA MORAL ESP C-M 5:23:20 5:15:39
9237 F1109 CECILIA NOVELLA MEX E-F 5:23:27 5:21:34
9238 F922 GINA ROSSINI USA C-F 5:23:27 5:17:50
9239 9178 JOAQUIN CABAÑAS DE MIGUEL ESP C-M 5:23:28 5:18:58
9240 9648 PABLO SANCHEZ BARBAS ESP E-M 5:23:38 5:14:36
9241 8260 FERNANDO JAVIER VEGAS GOMEZ ESP H-M 5:23:50 5:15:42
9242 8792 ROBERT HERNDON USA E-M 5:23:50 5:18:05
9243 9326 AXEL LITZ GER D-M 5:24:07 5:16:36
9244 F691 DAPHNE JOHNSON USA C-F 5:24:07 5:18:23
9245 5305 BJOERN REE GER D-M 5:24:07 5:16:36
9246 9583 FAUSTO DOCCINI ITA I-M 5:24:10 5:14:28
9247 F919 GRAZIELLA BROGI ITA H-F 5:24:10 5:14:28
9248 F1156 KATHERINE GAFFNEY ESP F-F 5:24:27 5:14:53
9249 8961 ANTÓNIO PAULINO POR I-M 5:24:28 5:18:26
9250 9704 ENRIQUE PEREZ LOPEZ ESP I-M 5:24:42 5:18:18
9251 2405 CHRISTOPHER WHITE GBR C-M 5:24:43 5:15:38
9252 F1077 TAMARA LUDLAM USA E-F 5:25:06 5:17:18
9253 9288 MAURICE "MO" LUDLAM USA F-M 5:25:06 5:17:18
9254 F686 ALICIA FOLLMER USA C-F 5:25:09 5:17:19
9255 9537 JASON HARRIS USA C-M 5:25:18 5:21:11
9256 6393 ALBERTO PEREZ MORAL ESP D-M 5:25:20 5:21:15
9257 9165 SANG JOO USA K-M 5:25:23 5:17:18
9258 F900 MARY WOODS USA E-F 5:25:30 5:19:42
9259 8187 JESUS VAZQUEZ GUIL ESP D-M 5:25:32 5:18:10
9260 9418 FAUSTINO RAMOS SIERRA ESP H-M 5:25:32 5:16:44
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9261 6889 SAMUEL EGERTON ESP C-M 5:25:33 5:16:24
9262 F755 SHELLY SUTER CAN F-F 5:25:36 5:16:17
9263 F784 VANESSA MEDINA USA C-F 5:25:39 5:17:39
9264 F746 REBECCA MEDINA USA D-F 5:25:39 5:17:39
9265 9071 MASON SCHERZER USA F-M 5:25:45 5:19:56
9266 8591 KENNETH PIPKIN USA C-M 5:25:46 5:19:58
9267 9312 ENRICO PEDUTO ITA D-M 5:25:57 5:17:23
9268 F761 DEMETRIA FRANCIS USA E-F 5:26:05 5:17:14
9269 F1024 KATIE MOORE IRL C-F 5:26:08 5:21:07
9270 9695 FERMIN CABALLERO BOJART ESP E-M 5:26:11 5:16:25
9271 F1131 RUTH CIELO USA C-F 5:26:14 5:17:10
9272 F780 KATELYN PARKER USA C-F 5:26:15 5:17:10
9273 6233 ANDREW HAYNES USA G-M 5:26:27 5:20:15
9274 8841 JUAN MANUEL JÓDAR PADILLA ESP D-M 5:26:53 5:20:59
9275 8568 FRANCISCO JÓDAR DUEÑAS ESP K-M 5:26:54 5:21:00
9276 9554 TOM MYERS USA D-M 5:27:16 5:20:02
9277 10471 PETR VACH USA E-M 5:27:16 5:20:02
9278 F1123 BETTY RHOADES USA C-F 5:27:19 5:18:24
9279 9378 JESUS M. SOTO VALCARCE ESP E-M 5:27:20 5:17:48
9280 9479 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO ESP K-M 5:27:32 5:20:55
9281 8538 ALEXIS RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP E-M 5:27:37 5:18:47
9282 8463 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN NAVARRO ESP D-M 5:27:55 5:19:59
9283 9361 ENZO CONCOREGGI ITA I-M 5:28:20 5:20:55
9284 F1069 NATIVIDAD LEAL ZARAGOZA ESP F-F 5:28:43 5:20:41
9285 F1121 MINNA RAHJA FIN C-F 5:28:45 5:19:23
9286 F222 MARIA JESÚS TAJUELO JEREZ ESP F-F 5:28:46 5:22:06
9287 9400 JOSE IGLESIAS QUIROS ESP E-M 5:28:46 5:22:06
9288 2883 RUFINO ALBA JIMENEZ ESP J-M 5:28:46 5:28:30
9289 9588 NICOLAS GARCIA ANAYA ESP H-M 5:28:46 5:28:30
9290 F1119 SAANA HEISKANEN FIN C-F 5:28:47 5:19:25
9291 8988 KEVIN LAWLOR GBR H-M 5:28:51 5:18:43
9292 9605 IARE RAPPOLI ITA C-M 5:28:52 5:22:26
9293 9606 GIACOMO BERTI ITA C-M 5:28:52 5:22:27
9294 F1171 ALYSSA FINLAY-VICKERS MAD E-F 5:28:54 5:19:20
9295 F1205 BLAISE COOKE MAD G-F 5:28:54 5:19:20
9296 7765 JOSE ANTONIO ROYON GOMEZ ESP E-M 5:29:03 5:20:52
9297 9234 MARIO GASPARE GIORGETTI ITA E-M 5:29:18 5:20:33
9298 8360 ANGEL BARBERO MASSA ESP F-M 5:29:26 5:19:48
9299 7962 MICHAEL NEWBITT GBR J-M 5:29:31 5:19:23
9300 8059 JOHN WILLER ESP H-M 5:29:31 5:19:23
9301 8662 DAVE PAUL GBR G-M 5:29:32 5:19:23
9302 8455 ANDREW HEILMANN USA C-M 5:29:33 5:23:14
9303 7570 ROBERT ATKINS USA K-M 5:29:35 5:20:09
9304 6641 BENITO FRANCO CALVO ESP E-M 5:29:36 5:26:10
9305 6663 JAVIER MARIN CHAMON ESP C-M 5:29:49 5:20:35
9306 9294 CARLO DIX USA D-M 5:29:50 5:20:59
9307 9100 CHRISTOPH BREITENSTROETER ESP C-M 5:29:58 5:21:00
9308 8522 CHRISTOPH WERNEKE ESP D-M 5:29:59 5:21:00
9309 F529 MAYRA REYES GONZALEZ ESP C-F 5:29:59 5:20:51
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9310 8236 JOHN SMITH NED H-M 5:30:01 5:22:56
9311 6376 SANTI SANTOS FUENTES ESP E-M 5:30:07 5:22:24
9312 7051 MIGUEL ALBITRE IZQUIERDO ESP F-M 5:30:09 5:20:43
9313 8398 BERND ERWIN MIELKE GER K-M 5:30:15 5:29:49
9314 F915 JULIE ESPINOSA USA G-F 5:30:26 5:28:37
9315 9531 ALBERTO LANKENAU DE LA GARZA MEX F-M 5:30:30 5:23:34
9316 F654 JOSIAN JOLLY USA D-F 5:30:30 5:21:32
9317 F717 SHEILA AIKEY USA D-F 5:30:30 5:21:33
9318 9210 IÑIGO LAPETRA ESP D-M 5:30:42 5:25:17
9319 F1001 JACKIE MATAMIS USA D-F 5:30:54 5:25:48
9320 F1219 MICHELLE CHAN USA C-F 5:30:54 5:25:49
9321 F954 FRANZINU ANTONELLA ITA F-F 5:30:57 5:25:22
9322 F405 ABDELLALI NEDJMA FRA C-F 5:31:14 5:22:53
9323 7002 JAVIER ANDRADA MONTERO ESP D-M 5:31:15 5:23:21
9324 8887 JULIAN GONZALEZ CID ESP G-M 5:31:23 5:26:50
9325 9599 CARLOS MORANTE CALVO ESP C-M 5:31:32 5:24:19
9326 8951 ZDZISLAW NIEWIADOMSKI POL I-M 5:31:38 5:26:56
9327 F961 DEBRA MCCASEY CAN E-F 5:31:42 5:22:36
9328 9314 FLORIAN VAN DEN BOS NED C-M 5:31:47 5:24:24
9329 10488 SANTIAGO MARTIN GIL ESP J-M 5:31:53 5:25:40
9330 F1157 JESSIE HALLADAY USA D-F 5:31:58 5:25:13
9331 9024 JUAN CARLOS SANTOS GARCIA ESP E-M 5:32:01 5:25:14
9332 9358 SILVIO BARAVELLI ITA J-M 5:32:02 5:30:55
9333 9025 IVÁN DE ANDRÉS OSORIO ESP D-M 5:32:05 5:27:11
9334 F1223 ANTONELLA ORLANDI ITA E-F 5:32:05 5:24:41
9335 4793 COUTURE PIERRE FRA K-M 5:32:13 5:30:48
9336 8996 JULIO CÉSAR INOSTROZA VALDÉS ESP E-M 5:32:17 5:25:54
9337 F1019 KRISTEN KOS CAN C-F 5:32:37 5:27:56
9338 7995 KEVIN GONZALEZ USA D-M 5:32:39 5:26:52
9339 8726 JONATHAN HARRIDGE GBR C-M 5:32:48 5:23:49
9340 8831 FRANCISCO PABLO GARCIA ESP H-M 5:32:51 5:29:52
9341 9277 JOSE IGNACIO ANTON NARDIZ ESP H-M 5:33:29 5:23:38
9342 7981 JESUS IGNACIO GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP K-M 5:33:41 5:28:44
9343 F1093 BLANCA IRIBAS CABRERA ESP C-F 5:33:43 5:24:12
9344 F1113 CATERINA FERRANDINO ITA H-F 5:33:59 5:24:24
9345 F991 CARMEN JACKSON USA C-F 5:34:05 5:28:28
9346 9556 JOHN KAISER USA E-M 5:34:05 5:25:58
9347 9029 JOS EWIJK VAN NED I-M 5:34:21 5:27:16
9348 F826 COLLEEN DILIDOO USA D-F 5:34:26 5:25:33
9349 746 JOSE SEPULVEDA GARCIA ESP J-M 5:34:27 5:31:44
9350 10484 MIGUEL ANGEL LAMOLDA POYATOS ESP I-M 5:34:54 5:25:22
9351 F960 PATRICIA RICCIARDELLI ITA G-F 5:34:57 5:26:20
9352 9527 JAVIER RINCÓN ALBALATE ESP E-M 5:35:05 5:28:20
9353 9215 SAMUEL GIL ARCONES ESP G-M 5:35:07 5:35:00
9354 9551 BRANDON HOEHN USA C-M 5:35:12 5:29:31
9355 F1176 ASHLEY SMITH USA C-F 5:35:12 5:29:31
9356 9382 MASSIMO SABATINO ITA D-M 5:35:14 5:25:32
9357 9078 EMILIO OLMOS HUESCA ESP F-M 5:35:17 5:26:35
9358 9495 PIERLUIGI DAGLIO ITA I-M 5:35:21 5:26:52
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9359 9292 PEDRO FIDALGO POR C-M 5:35:24 5:29:33
9360 F1080 ALLY PHILLIPS USA C-F 5:36:02 5:29:15
9361 10140 CHRISTOS SPANIDIS ESP E-M 5:36:07 5:28:32
9362 9175 PHILIP MCMULLEN USA D-M 5:36:16 5:28:32
9363 4663 DAVID BROWN ESP D-M 5:36:21 5:32:39
9364 F1165 ARANTZA URRUTIKOETXEA ESP C-F 5:36:22 5:26:35
9365 10000 JOSE IGNACIO GASCON TEILLO ESP D-M 5:36:26 5:32:38
9366 6388 RAFAEL GARCIA-NAVAS FERNAND ESP J-M 5:36:33 5:36:28
9367 9777 OSCAR BUENO GALLEGO ESP D-M 5:36:35 5:30:36
9368 5003 JOHN BACKMAN USA J-M 5:36:37 5:30:56
9369 9162 MARTIN SANTOS MARTIN ESP G-M 5:36:41 5:27:10
9370 9094 ALEJANDRO ISIDRO PACHECO OCAÑA ESP E-M 5:36:43 5:29:08
9371 F963 MARIA MONTES DE OCA USA G-F 5:36:47 5:34:56
9372 F1021 TERESINHA DOSSIN BRA I-F 5:36:53 5:27:58
9373 F55 KAY MCNULTY USA C-F 5:37:06 5:29:39
9374 8491 CHRISTOPHER MCNULTY USA D-M 5:37:06 5:29:39
9375 F789 KAREN VANDER ZAAG CAN B-F 5:37:24 5:29:26
9376 10250 JOSE ENRIQUE GONZALEZ LEON ESP C-M 5:37:39 5:28:01
9377 8555 JAVIER LÓPEZ ESP H-M 5:37:41 5:32:26
9378 8148 ENRIQUE JEREZ GARCÍA ESP D-M 5:37:53 5:27:42
9379 7903 JAVIER ARIAS PONCE DE LEÓN ESP E-M 5:38:10 5:36:40
9380 F504 THERESE TROMMER GER H-F 5:38:15 5:32:02
9381 9498 STEWART TEICHMAN USA I-M 5:38:16 5:32:09
9382 10334 ALBERTO MUNERA SAN NICOLAS ESP C-M 5:38:17 5:31:40
9383 9930 FULVIO CARRION ASANZA ESP C-M 5:38:17 5:31:40
9384 F1104 MARY CRANON USA G-F 5:38:21 5:29:13
9385 9461 ANTONIO RAYO BUENDIA ESP C-M 5:38:36 5:36:52
9386 F1188 TAMARA RAYO BUENDIA ESP C-F 5:38:36 5:36:52
9387 8990 MIKE GADALETA USA F-M 5:38:43 5:31:02
9388 F1005 LINDA SPISTO USA H-F 5:38:43 5:31:02
9389 F1112 LEONORE HÄFLIGER SUI C-F 5:38:44 5:29:36
9390 F771 ALICIA PEREZ ZAHONERO ESP G-F 5:38:44 5:29:51
9391 F1261 MABEL PARKS NED D-F 5:38:46 5:28:03
9392 F389 ELY GOEBEL NED C-F 5:38:46 5:28:04
9393 9218 FRANCISCO MEDINA RUIZ ESP H-M 5:38:48 5:28:59
9394 9509 FRANCISCO JOSE MALFEITO NATIVIDAD ESP E-M 5:38:56 5:37:18
9395 F854 GLORIA MCNEIL USA G-F 5:39:08 5:33:26
9396 F721 SUZANNE GEIGER USA G-F 5:39:17 5:33:35
9397 9462 TOMAS APARICIO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 5:39:21 5:30:04
9398 8918 DANIEL LACRUZ INGLES ESP E-M 5:39:21 5:30:04
9399 F1091 STÉPHANIE BRUSQUET FRA C-F 5:39:38 5:34:17
9400 2151 JEAN-LOUIS VALDERRAMA FRA E-M 5:39:38 5:34:18
9401 9515 JOSE CARLOS MARDOMINGO DELGADO ESP H-M 5:40:12 5:36:44
9402 F830 RAMONA MORAN USA F-F 5:40:20 5:32:21
9403 8627 MASSA PASCAL FRA F-M 5:40:36 5:35:39
9404 9513 BERTRAND RODRIGUEZ FRA E-M 5:40:36 5:35:39
9405 8480 LUIS ENRIQUE GUTIÉRREZ REDONDO ESP C-M 5:40:50 5:31:19
9406 F1116 JIE FENG CAN C-F 5:40:52 5:31:45
9407 F1088 JONI REYNA USA G-F 5:40:57 5:31:39
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9408 F1129 TERESA FOSTER USA C-F 5:41:11 5:32:10
9409 8992 ARTURO FERNANDEZ LOZANO ESP D-M 5:41:25 5:34:33
9410 8785 JUAN CARLOS CHICHARRO GOMEZ DE Z ESP F-M 5:41:58 5:40:38
9411 194 JUAN MONTILLA BEJARANO ESP E-M 5:41:59 5:40:39
9412 F1101 ANA MARÍA JULIÁN MATEOS ESP F-F 5:42:08 5:33:49
9413 9064 ANDREW MATTESON USA D-M 5:42:20 5:36:04
9414 F373 DANA MEADOWS USA E-F 5:42:20 5:38:41
9415 1378 WILLIAM WALTON STANLEY JR USA E-M 5:42:20 5:38:40
9416 F1139 MAGGIE SINAK USA C-F 5:42:20 5:33:59
9417 F1115 COURTNEY MCMAHON USA C-F 5:42:20 5:33:13
9418 F835 YURAYDA AVILA/RAMIREZ USA D-F 5:42:52 5:35:26
9419 9275 MARC VIENS USA F-M 5:43:09 5:37:17
9420 5559 MATEO AURELIO MATEOS MUÑOZ ESP I-M 5:43:09 5:37:04
9421 9034 LES NELSON USA H-M 5:43:12 5:34:25
9422 9525 EFTHYMIOS VASILEIOU GRE B-M 5:43:35 5:34:48
9423 9389 PEDRO MERENCIANO RUPERTO ESP E-M 5:43:55 5:34:50
9424 9477 CARLOS LAGÜÉNS MARSAL ESP C-M 5:44:06 5:41:03
9425 8944 IVÁN PICHEL MACHO ESP C-M 5:44:10 5:35:14
9426 8588 PETER MEIDES GER H-M 5:44:12 5:41:14
9427 9392 IAN MCDOUGALL CAN D-M 5:44:13 5:39:27
9428 9360 ALBERTO VALDEHITA PRIETO ESP E-M 5:44:27 5:36:23
9429 5972 JESUS PARRA ROCHA ESP D-M 5:44:28 5:37:17
9430 F1153 SHANNON BOTTE USA C-F 5:44:41 5:40:24
9431 F1146 MELISSA MARSH USA C-F 5:44:42 5:40:23
9432 8956 REMERY GEORGES FRA G-M 5:45:03 5:37:55
9433 5230 1 SOLA FRA J-M 5:45:10 5:42:29
9434 8768 RAFAEL CUADRAS MEX F-M 5:45:16 5:42:43
9435 F611 HORIA KEBLI ESP F-F 5:45:17 5:40:37
9436 F710 ERIKA ROJAS RODRÍGUEZ CRC C-F 5:45:28 5:39:19
9437 8623 NOEL CASANAS PELLICER ESP D-M 5:45:33 5:38:28
9438 9534 COBY PEWITT USA D-M 5:45:36 5:40:15
9439 10299 GRIGORIOS GKOUTZELIS ESP E-M 5:45:38 5:38:03
9440 F839 CATHERINE BAUBLITE USA F-F 5:45:43 5:36:29
9441 8803 CURT FLOURNOY USA C-M 5:45:55 5:39:10
9442 7898 KEN ANESER USA F-M 5:46:01 5:38:11
9443 F1175 ANGELA FLANNAGAN USA E-F 5:46:16 5:38:25
9444 9524 JULIAN MOULDING GBR H-M 5:46:22 5:39:16
9445 9601 JOSEPH ROBERTS USA G-M 5:46:24 5:37:16
9446 9237 BEAGHE DAMIEN FRA D-M 5:46:26 5:37:44
9447 9522 JOSE ABREGO PAN H-M 5:46:32 5:37:03
9448 9002 TOM NIELSEN DEN H-M 5:46:42 5:39:59
9449 10465 IGNACIO LOPEZ YRAVEDRA ESP C-M 5:46:49 5:41:54
9450 9474 JESUS JERONIMO CASTILLO ESP E-M 5:46:55 5:41:53
9451 F1162 AMANDA PINEIRO CAN C-F 5:46:57 5:40:41
9452 6881 JAVIER ICAZA BILBAO ESP E-M 5:47:02 5:37:14
9453 F1172 HEATHER SAMPSON USA E-F 5:47:12 5:41:33
9454 9109 ALFONSO LOPEZ DE QUINTANA GER G-M 5:47:24 5:38:21
9455 8693 THEODORE HANSEN USA D-M 5:47:32 5:38:39
9456 2472 DE GIORGI LORENZO ITA E-M 5:47:37 5:39:53
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9457 F952 MARIA FLOTO USA C-F 5:47:39 5:39:01
9458 F986 LISE CORBEL FRA C-F 5:47:58 5:40:16
9459 F1167 SONIA MARQUEZ SUESCUN ESP F-F 5:48:03 5:38:20
9460 9465 EUGENIO RAFAEL DIAZ MARAÑON ESP I-M 5:48:03 5:42:40
9461 9514 ALFONSO GARRIDO ESP G-M 5:48:21 5:46:32
9462 F964 LAIA SANCHEZ-JUNCO FITER ESP C-F 5:48:37 5:46:51
9463 9169 IVO SANCHEZ JUNCO FITER ESP C-M 5:48:37 5:46:51
9464 F744 MAGDALENA ZADROZNA GER C-F 5:48:53 5:41:34
9465 F1125 KATHY NICHOLAICHUK CAN G-F 5:49:04 5:39:45
9466 F742 AMY CADDEN GBR C-F 5:49:15 5:40:10
9467 F1189 CATHERINE MATHISON USA C-F 5:49:15 5:42:44
9468 F1111 BECCA SOLOMONT USA C-F 5:49:15 5:40:02
9469 F804 SHEENA PRICE IRL E-F 5:49:49 5:39:54
9470 F938 NORMAGENE DMYTRIW USA E-F 5:50:08 5:45:55
9471 F1210 HEATHER KLINE USA E-F 5:50:20 5:42:19
9472 3166 ANGEL LUIS DE LUCAS DIAZ ESP E-M 5:50:36 5:45:34
9473 5437 PETE "THE TRAIN" MORRIS GBR H-M 5:50:36 5:44:10
9474 9460 MARIANO CASTILLO TEJERA ESP D-M 5:50:54 5:48:50
9475 3421 FLORIAN BELHITECHE FRA C-M 5:51:07 5:41:25
9476 9580 ALBERTO PRIETO ESP E-M 5:51:12 5:42:39
9477 2487 CARLO PONA ITA H-M 5:51:15 5:49:41
9478 9222 MICHAEL NOAH LIFSON CAN C-M 5:51:17 5:45:05
9479 F238 SUSANA PEÑA GONZALEZ ESP E-F 5:51:20 5:46:29
9480 8394 LUIS S.FERREIRA POR I-M 5:51:30 5:45:00
9481 F1014 CHERYL HAYNES USA G-F 5:51:47 5:45:38
9482 1135 DESCONOCIDOX DESCONOCIDO V ESP B-M 5:51:49 5:49:27
9483 F1212 AMANDA BLEDSOE USA D-F 5:52:11 5:43:17
9484 F602 ANDREA PIETILA CAN C-F 5:52:48 5:44:37
9485 F1033 KAREN FLOURNOY USA C-F 5:52:55 5:46:10
9486 F967 MARIANNE HALSER GER H-F 5:53:16 5:49:18
9487 F1100 MARGARET HVATUM USA H-F 5:53:16 5:49:19
9488 F980 ALYSON HARDIN USA G-F 5:53:18 5:47:26
9489 F1099 PATRICIA DIAZ USA E-F 5:53:20 5:45:13
9490 9484 LONNIE PERKINS USA E-M 5:53:20 5:45:13
9491 F1130 DANYI WANG CHN D-F 5:53:28 5:52:52
9492 F1137 SARAH WASHINGTON USA C-F 5:53:51 5:48:13
9493 F996 TERESA LLACER DELICADO ESP D-F 5:54:04 5:46:14
9494 F1228 ROBERT WILSON USA E-F 5:54:28 5:45:34
9495 F681 CATHERINE MATTHEWS USA C-F 5:54:35 5:48:51
9496 F1182 OLUWASEYI AKINBOBOLA USA C-F 5:54:48 5:49:13
9497 F995 ERIKA KANE USA C-F 5:55:14 5:49:44
9498 9434 ROBERT CASEM FRA F-M 5:55:17 5:46:09
9499 9651 ELOY BARRERA RAMIREZ-MONT ESP B-M 5:55:33 5:46:49
9500 9642 ANGEL BUENADICHA CARBÓ ESP C-M 5:55:39 5:48:35
9501 8929 DONAL POWER IRL I-M 5:55:51 5:44:22
9502 F1132 CATHY SCOTT USA G-F 5:56:07 5:50:16
9503 9765 LUIS ALFONSO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP I-M 5:56:21 5:49:03
9504 8894 VINCENZO LENTINI ITA I-M 5:56:21 5:51:32
9505 F840 LOLITA LOCKETT USA F-F 5:56:24 5:51:45
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9506 9228 JULIO MARTÍNEZ TORREBLANCA ESP F-M 5:56:27 5:50:27
9507 F679 JENAP M. SAID SIN G-F 5:56:35 5:52:56
9508 F1163 HAYDEN MURPHY USA C-F 5:57:31 5:48:33
9509 9061 DANIEL BUSNEL FRA J-M 5:57:50 5:57:44
9510 F1258 CAROLYN BABAUTA USA C-F 5:57:56 5:46:17
9511 8775 JOHANN LEUTHER GER I-M 5:58:00 5:52:31
9512 9374 LUIS SAN JOSÉ LÓPEZ ESP H-M 5:58:06 5:48:18
9513 F1161 CLARICE NOLET USA H-F 5:58:07 5:53:51
9514 F1058 CRYSTAL MCALPINE USA C-F 5:58:07 5:53:52
9515 9873 JONATHAN HANSON USA C-M 5:58:08 5:53:49
9516 8368 ANTOINE FOURMENTIN FRA C-M 5:58:13 5:49:32
9517 9387 JAVIER SIERRA SANCHEZ ESP D-M 5:58:34 5:45:44
9518 F842 CASULA CINZIA ITA F-F 5:58:59 5:53:24
9519 F561 DIANNA FULLER USA E-F 5:59:51 5:54:38
9520 8656 DON ARMSTRONG USA H-M 5:59:51 5:54:38
9521 F707 LAURA HAMILTON ESP C-F 6:00:22 5:51:08
9522 F907 JANE BRIDGMAN CAN F-F 6:00:23 5:50:34
9523 F1197 ALEJANDRA NELSON USA E-F 6:00:24 5:51:39
9524 8822 ALBERT CHAVIRA USA E-M 6:00:25 5:51:17
9525 F969 MELISSA BERRIOS USA C-F 6:00:37 5:53:01
9526 9043 AMBROGIO REDOLFI ITA F-M 6:00:39 5:52:49
9527 F730 ERIKA TORRES USA D-F 6:00:43 5:51:37
9528 146 JESUS DIAZ USA C-M 6:00:54 5:51:16
9529 539 RAFAEL ROJAS USA C-M 6:00:54 5:51:16
9530 F983 BARBARA BARTH GER G-F 6:01:12 5:51:57
9531 8136 JOHN VICK USA G-M 6:01:15 5:51:30
9532 F920 MONICA GONZALEZ USA C-F 6:01:15 5:58:30
9533 F714 SOLEDAD MORENO DELGADO ESP E-F 6:02:16 5:58:04
9534 F1173 VIV GAINE IRL F-F 6:02:26 5:52:59
9535 F1203 SIOBHAN MCDONALD IRL E-F 6:02:27 6:02:27
9536 4924 THOMAS HÄHNER GER D-M 6:02:27 5:52:59
9537 F1263 ELIZABETH QUINN IRL G-F 6:02:27 6:02:27
9538 F1106 KARINE CONGOTE CAN D-F 6:03:27 5:57:14
9539 7662 ANTONIO HERRERO LUIS ESP E-M 6:03:36 5:59:32
9540 F815 RUTH DE KOBERNIK ESA C-F 6:03:37 5:53:44
9541 9507 JASON RHOADES USA D-M 6:03:55 5:54:59
9542 1433 BEFERA GIULIETTO ITA F-M 6:04:17 6:02:41
9543 1535 GIAMMARCO PAPI ITA D-M 6:04:17 6:02:41
9544 F1196 JULIE MCBOWMAN USA C-F 6:04:28 5:56:20
9545 9603 STANLEY VANE USA G-M 6:04:31 5:55:26
9546 2351 LOUIE SORIANO USA D-M 6:04:33 5:59:28
9547 F1170 KELLY MCCLURE USA C-F 6:04:34 5:55:33
9548 9127 ANDRES VICTOR SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP K-M 6:04:34 5:54:42
9549 7876 PABLO LOPEZ ANDRINO ESP J-M 6:04:41 5:57:43
9550 F812 FERNANDA PEREIRA DE MAGALHAES ESP C-F 6:05:04 5:56:20
9551 4410 MARK MIKHLIN USA J-M 6:05:12 5:59:20
9552 F1195 ANGELA GASPERSON USA C-F 6:05:38 5:57:29
9553 9214 THOMAS DWYER USA H-M 6:05:45 5:59:34
9554 F699 CAREN DELLA CIOPPA USA J-F 6:05:47 6:00:47
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9555 F90 CONSORTI MASSIMA ITA E-F 6:07:03 5:59:19
9556 F993 MARIA ANDREYNA MILANO PIMENTEL ESP C-F 6:07:18 5:59:53
9557 F1017 ROSAURA VELASQUEZ USA F-F 6:07:25 5:59:03
9558 F1140 NANCY LARA-MOSCARDINI USA H-F 6:07:32 5:58:05
9559 F770 JEN TRAPLIN CAN C-F 6:07:36 5:59:26
9560 2216 LAUREL SORIANO USA C-M 6:07:47 6:02:41
9561 9331 ERIC MATAMIS USA E-M 6:07:50 6:02:45
9562 9209 MARCIN POSZWINSKI POL D-M 6:08:00 6:07:09
9563 F1183 MILINDA CARSON USA H-F 6:10:04 6:01:15
9564 9276 GEORGE BRANDEL USA J-M 6:10:23 6:02:31
9565 5427 KUN FAI CHOW AUS F-M 6:10:25 6:05:20
9566 F1009 MARY MARBACH USA F-F 6:10:36 6:04:50
9567 F817 JOAN MOORE USA G-F 6:10:52 6:02:48
9568 F1067 ELISA RUSTICI ITA C-F 6:11:01 6:03:38
9569 F1204 DANIELLE MCPHERSON USA C-F 6:11:09 6:02:04
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